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Eric Morrison          M19            31:34
John Wessels           M27            31:46
Joseph Sheely          M31            31:57
Mark Allan             M32            32:00
Tim Jones              M29            32:02
Janne Hamalainen       M28            32:17
Andrew Crooke          M31            32:19
Gorden Way             M25            32:19
Adian Armold           M16            32:23
William Burton         M27            32:24
Duke Studmuffln        M22            32:25
Jeff Sanchez           M24            32:26
Todd Wienke            M25            32:32
Richard Bishop         M32            32:37
Rob Welo               M26            32:49
David Kistner          M25            32:50
Mark Volt              M29            33:09
Scott Molina           M30            33:10
Steve Smith            M20            33:12
Palge Bodine           M32            33:13
Ken Masarie            M31            33:15
A.J Campbell           M17            33:19
Tim Minor              M32            33:19
Keith Golding          M29            33:19
Jim Christoph          M36            33:25
Matt Schubert          M20            33:28
Karl Mimmok            M25            33:29
Chris McDonald         M21            33:30
Patrick Shabram        M22            33:31
Kevin Schaefer         M20            33:36
Puke Branmuffin        M22            33:37
Geoff Cooper           M35            33:41
Paul Schultz           M30            33:43
Mitchell Craib         M28            33:48
Mark Schroeder         M28            33:50
Randy Liljenberg       M34            33:53
James Giveans          M20            33:54
Kent Barringer         M33            33:54
John Clark             M20            33:56
Rick Katz              M41            33:56
Peter Heck             M22            33:56
Wayne Strohman         M19            33:58
Jim Stage              M37            34:00
Richard Oropeza        M20            34:02
John Swartz            M42            34:03
Mark Muggleton         M33            34:04
Kevin Splaman          M25            34:05
Luke Studmuffln        M22            34:06
Rohan Zaveri           M24            34:07
Kyle Fredin            M20            34:08
Daniel Foley           M30            34:09
Bob Dyer               M28            34:10
Eddle Engllshmuffin    M24            34:12
Graeme Peterson        M39            34:14
Chris Waythomas        M33            34:17
Jay Kirksey            M34            34:18
Michael Cook           M32            34:21
Michael Evans          M36            34:21
 Redcloud              M28            34:22
Kevin Slaton           M27            34:23
Frank Rivera           M33            34:24
Dave Dooley            M43            34:24
Patrick Worden         M18            34:27
Mike Sprung            M30            34:27
Shawn Carr             M25            34:32
Bob McAnany            M33            34:33
Lyle Smith             M32            34:36
Rick Seibert           M32            34:38
Danald Lobeda          M26            34:40
Craig Wichness         M19            34:40
Douglas Haas           M34            34:41
Melody Fairchild       F16            34:41
Scott Larson           M20            34:41
Steve Rishling         M32            34:43
Darius Bear            M38            34:44
Gregory Fiess          M27            34:46
Ricky Rae McDonald     M28            34:48
Bruce Pulford          M35            34:49
Christopher Cook       M17            34:50
Todd Poseley           M24            34:51
Raley Hinojosa         M38            34:52
Daniel Green           M26            34:54
Steve Cavalli          M29            34:56
Richard  Dick Telford  M45            34:57
Brian Fawcett          M35            34:58
Dan Glynn              M24            34:58
Steven Bonifer         M18            34:58
Tim Diaz               M32            35:00
Kevin Herd             M19            35:02
Bill Lawrence          M35            35:03
Thomas Santa Maria     M26            35:04
Randy Wojno            M30            35:04
Charles Lusman         M36            35:05
Michael Pope           M21            35:05
Kevin Priest           M21            35:06
William Wlibar         M19            35:06
Dean Wager             M29            35:06
Glen Combe             M16            35:08
Thomas Lacy            M32            35:09
Jim Westmoreland       M38            35:09
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Frank A. Kuhimann      M28            35:10
Reid Godboit           M34            35:11
Patrick Walentosky     M33            35:11
Darren Lazaruk         M29            35:12
Finn Esb Nsen          M39            35:13
Gary Weston            M34            35:14
Michael John Pereira   M30            35:14
Peter Urschel          M19            35:16
Matt Maske             M20            35:16
Scott Dawson           M28            35:18
Gregory Burrell        M30            35:18
Doug Chesnut           M37            35:18
Nick DeLisa            M19            35:21
Ted Macblane           M24            35:21
Damon Clark            M29            35:22
Mark Brockie           M33            35:23
Richard Kinnison       M39            35:24
Charly Sanchez         M41            35:24
Larry Graff            M34            35:24
Clarence Harrison      M29            35:26
Jorge Solorzaho        M34            35:29
Jim Thomure            M21            35:30
Thomas Tennessen       M31            35:31
Fred Lian              M40            35:31
Greg Avery             M29            35:32
Jeffrey Olive          M22            35:33
Darrell Roberts        M21            35:34
Dean DePaolo           M25            35:34
John McCarthy          M26            35:35
John Gutierrez         M15            35:36
Travis Haines          M18            35:36
Tony Riley             M35            35:37
Pedro Poppyseedmuffln  M27            35:37
John Miller            M33            35:39
Dan Nielsen            M28            35:40
John Cabell            M35            35:41
Doug Gundersen         M34            35:43
John Stevens           M33            35:43
Bern Geyer             M30            35:44
Juan Carrizales        M32            35:45
Tom Morris             M42            35:46
Kenneth Davis          M25            35:47
John Prasuhn           M35            35:49
Eric Cheezum           M23            35:49
Charles Bedford        M25            35:49
Arturo Nogueron        M30            35:50
Turner Stauffer        M30            35:51
Brendon Hofsetz        M19            35:51
Gregg Leverentz        M18            35:52
Daniel Montoya         M35            35:53
Robert Barrett         M25            35:54
Tim Williams           M28            35:54
Kurt Spears            M29            35:55
Bill Smitham           M46            35:56
Andrew Builder         M21            35:56
Jim Hill               M35            35:57
Richard Luck           M34            35:57
James Oberheide        M45            35:58
Rob Knaub              M36            35:58
Ted Diaz               M29            36:00
James Kasic            M23            36:01
Kort Dallow            M37            36:02
Barry Conway           M26            36:03
Tom Stermitz           M35            36:04
Jack Wehr              M31            36:04
Frank Pittman Walters  M27            36:05
David Hammond          M20            36:05
Andrew Bacon           M34            36:06
Akeem Mobutu           M38            36:06
Granger Banks          M30            36:06
Robert O'Donnell       M29            36:07
Bob Morey              M26            36:07
Charles Nak            M43            36:07
Mike Schuh             M29            36:08
Nate Miller            M20            36:08
Terry Bauer            M17            36:08
Christopher Masoltelli M38            36:09
Luke Siekmeler         M22            36:09
Robert Love            M26            36:10
Aubrey Lavizzo         M46            36:11
Keith Hampton          M29            36:11
Ralph Miller           M38            36:12
Rick Beakwith          M27            36:12
Steve Pye              M27            36:13
Greg Torluemke         M17            36:15
Thomas Christian       M30            36:15
Chris Rodriguez        M21            36:16
John Davis             M36            36:16
Scott Drum             M19            36:17
Shawn Michael Flot     M21            36:18
Larry Thigpen          M18            36:19
Ron Kerschner          M39            36:20
Timothy Taylor         M30            36:20
Paul Faestel           M15            36:24
Andy Vogel             M14            36:24
Edward Fuchs           M41            36:24
Tom Barnish            M29            36:26
Kurt Kelley            M16            36:28
Travis Moore           M22            36:30
Steven Vasconcellos    M20            36:30
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Drew Clark             M43            36:31
Roger Washburn         M42            36:31
Francis Sherwood       M17            36:32
Kirk Golba             M24            36:32
Tim Treofa             M40            36:33
Scott Morson           M33            36:34
Kristi Martinez        M20            36:35
Ron Harman             M36            36:35
Matt Peterson          M20            36:36
Scott Felker           M27            36:36
Matthias Jakob         M24            36:37
Bryan Thompson         M29            36:37
Daniel Greer           M30            36:38
Todd Gilbreath         M24            36:39
Bobby Hills            M31            36:39
Joel Wright            M31            36:40
Steven George          M25            36:40
Todd Erwin             M14            36:40
Jeffrey Byrne          M38            36:40
Thomas Lischwe         M36            36:40
Gary Mueller           M36            36:41
Jim enyeart            M18            36:43
Thomas Carr            M32            36:43
John Rohrbaugh         M27            36:44
Peter Armbruster       M32            36:45
Eric Morgensterin      M22            36:45
Larry Dreyer           M33            36:45
Ron Nies               M23            36:46
Douglas Miller         M30            36:46
David Wilcox           M28            36:47
Larry Handing          M40            36:47
Alan Cook              M19            36:47
Larry O'Brian          M31            36:47
Chris Burgess          M22            36:47
Michael Tucker         M24            36:48
Carlos Martinez        M16            36:48
Mark Johnson           M31            36:48
Russ Miller            M33            36:49
Mike Burks             M33            36:49
Ben Chavez             M46            36:50
Ken Buckspan           M38            36:50
Robert Thlen           M21            36:51
Ronald Davis           M43            36:52
Mike Uhrich            M31            36:52
Arthur Mizzi           M34            36:53
Michael Seeley         M39            36:53
Billy Wyckoff          M25            36:53
Mark Gwillim           M34            36:54
Theodore Quintana      M39            36:54
John DesRosieras       M27            36:56
Steven Smith           M32            36:56
Gary Butson            M42            36:56
Frank Medrono          M37            36:57
Steve Brawley          M23            36:58
Brian King             M33            36:58
Daniel Elia            M26            36:59
Keith Hannon           M22            36:59
Mark Bravo             M32            37:00
Tom O'Brian            M34            37:00
Harry Doyle            M42            37:00
Dave Schurz            M42            37:00
Bruce Plocher          M37            37:01
Doug Balzer            M28            37:01
Glenn Erickson         M29            37:01
Jesse Garves           M39            37:02
Rick Cone              M29            37:03
Darren Leathers        M17            37:03
Jim Brendel            M32            37:04
Jeff Hildebrandt       M25            37:05
Troy Ciaar             M21            37:06
Douglas Haller         M26            37:08
Dave Watts             M43            37:08
Steve Johnson          M45            37:10
Brent Ruby             M22            37:11
Kyle Heyer             M33            37:11
Andrew Cope            M16            37:11
Michael Stengel        M37            37:12
Brandon Hodgson        M16            37:12
Jason Baker            M14            37:13
Kristen Kindt          F25            37:13
Scott Kent             M22            37:13
Doug Welch             M31            37:15
Martin R. Lewis        M26            37:15
Jack Robison           M33            37:16
Dale Beucler           M35            37:16
Steve Houser           M36            37:17
Howard L. Johnson      M28            37:17
James Pater Gender     M31            37:17
Stuart Siekmeler       M27            37:17
Jullan Wilson          M40            37:18
Russell Spanger        M18            37:18
Will Stelnberg         M36            37:19
Dan Trujillo           M43            37:19
Russell Terry          M15            37:20
Woody Noleen           M34            37:20
Stephen Lewis          M23            37:21
Steve Wrenholt         M17            37:22
John Tope              M40            37:22
Mark Bluestein         M39            37:23
Bob Thompson           M36            37:23

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:15 PM 3/239



BolderBOULDER 1990 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Jimmy Archer           M17            37:24
Tim Haniford           M31            37:25
Frank Kunkel           M41            37:25
Ed Hazelwood           M44            37:26
Mark Shepherd          M17            37:26
Sage Sarchet           M16            37:26
Emil Rinaidi           M39            37:26
John O'Loughlin        M41            37:26
Dan Thorp              M34            37:26
John Seller II         M16            37:26
Gary Romansky          M36            37:26
Michael Herdina        M29            37:27
Matthew Price          M17            37:28
Ted Barnes             M33            37:28
John Kankis            M38            37:29
John Kennedy           M41            37:30
Tom Rojas              M37            37:30
David Burgess          M33            37:30
Timothy Bartz          M19            37:30
Thomas Hammell         M26            37:31
Andre Duren            M27            37:32
Dick Luebke            M36            37:33
Mark Mehos             M29            37:33
Stu Nieburg            M41            37:33
James Goossen          M31            37:34
Ben Kinsinger          M16            37:34
Gwen Young             F21            37:34
Ken Applegate          M41            37:34
Steven Peterson        M28            37:34
Dan Hudspeth           M27            37:34
Katherine Haukeness    F33            37:34
Gil Gutierrez          M39            37:36
Joe Hunter             M45            37:38
Bruce Dick             M34            37:38
Michael Yackel         M17            37:39
Timothy Muirhead       M26            37:40
Ross Stelljes          M27            37:40
Brett Robinson         M17            37:41
Gary Seidel            M29            37:41
James Hand             M32            37:42
Gary Hardin            M33            37:42
Glenn Blanchette       M28            37:42
Eric Potter            M40            37:43
Geoff Ferguson         M39            37:43
Ryan Lessman           M17            37:43
Jim Fuller             M37            37:44
Jonathan Skripko       M33            37:44
Michael Wasson         M28            37:44
John Lonsdale          M42            37:45
Brian Russell          M16            37:45
John Cossick           M41            37:45
Gerald Romero          M18            37:45
Bill Mills             M33            37:46
Stephen Ingham         M32            37:46
Sean Daley             M18            37:46
Skip Hohnhorst         M40            37:46
Dee Miller             M35            37:47
Joseph Zepeda          M28            37:48
Steven Dove            M33            37:49
Marc Breeze            M26            37:49
Alan Turbyfill         M43            37:50
Christopher Borton     M14            37:51
Richard Hessek         M24            37:52
John Gillespie         M35            37:52
Charlene Lazaruk       F29            37:52
David Mahan            M32            37:53
Brian Martinez         M18            37:53
Anthony Kraft          M28            37:53
Geric Degner           M15            37:54
Katie Kerin            F20            37:54
Paul Heuermann         M34            37:54
Alan Frease            M27            37:54
Glenn Streeter         M33            37:55
Ricky Cron             M16            37:55
John Ferraro           M41            37:55
James Frost            M39            37:55
Luis Vargas            M29            37:56
Alexander Krausz       M36            37:56
Scott Bennett          M22            37:57
Bob Anderson           M32            37:57
Catherine Le Roi       F28            37:57
Perry Haney            M39            37:58
Vince Calvo            M23            37:58
Craig Caukin           M35            37:58
Michel Degner          M40            37:58
David Smith            M15            37:58
Dale Doughman          M32            37:59
Warren Young           M24            38:00
Eric Lindblad          M35            38:01
Steven Jones           M42            38:01
Gary Rudd              M17            38:02
Greg Fickbohm          M42            38:02
Randy Castor           M32            38:02
Eddie Olson            M31            38:03
John Snyder            M16            38:03
Thomas Scribner        M36            38:03
Darrell Swink          M23            38:03
Scott Armstrong        M29            38:04
Terrence Gallnet       M40            38:05
Eric Harding           M18            38:05
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Bob Dandrea            M32            38:05
Jim Connally           M44            38:06
Archie King            M33            38:06
David Fanning          M38            38:07
Peter Corsino          M43            38:07
Kelly Gillespie        M21            38:07
Emilliano Gabaldon     M16            38:08
Dusty Morris           M39            38:09
Jeff Kuzma             M18            38:09
Thomas Couts           M33            38:10
Michelle Sloan         F18            38:10
Dave Diaz              M41            38:10
Steve Morrissey        M18            38:11
Peter Scanniello       M33            38:11
Todd Lovrien           M27            38:12
Jeff Wegher            M17            38:13
Ray Strom              M34            38:13
Gerald Fincken         M24            38:14
Bruce Ward             M45            38:14
Gary Lacy              M34            38:15
Peter May              M29            38:15
Don Gvelde             M17            38:15
Jimmy O'Connell        M18            38:16
Howard  Jerry Streltze M43            38:16
Jeffrey Duquette       M33            38:16
Robert Waltman         M36            38:16
Philip Mann            M52            38:16
George Vadakin         M33            38:17
Chrisiana Grimsley     F21            38:17
Taylor Warwick         M37            38:17
Brian Clements         M18            38:18
Larry Fee              M47            38:18
Bill Stewart           M40            38:18
Robert Veges           M37            38:18
Elbert Schweitzer      M30            38:19
Dan Peterson           M40            38:19
Stuart Smith           M31            38:20
Richard Graver         M31            38:20
Brooke Chesnut         M32            38:20
Aaron Lebsack          M16            38:21
Ed Sloup               M41            38:21
Glenn McCarthy         M40            38:23
Dale Baker             M38            38:23
Michael Crosby         M16            38:23
Colin Harris           M28            38:24
Terry Gillach          M26            38:24
Jeffrey Nelson         M22            38:24
Bruce Hach             M44            38:24
Paul Eppard            M28            38:25
Joseph Bennington      M47            38:25
Dawn King              F26            38:25
Aaron Padllia          M15            38:26
Michael Adler          M31            38:26
John Schlieker         M38            38:26
Bruce Robinson         M16            38:27
Vicki Ash              F29            38:27
Arthur Herrera         M44            38:27
Robert Jump            M38            38:27
Mark Schulze           M24            38:28
Kelvin Garfit          M39            38:28
Todd Goodale           M17            38:28
Liam Murphy            M28            38:28
Micks Purnell          M40            38:28
Tom Fowler             M27            38:28
Kent Lange             M26            38:28
Clifford West          M35            38:29
Jesus Delgado          M17            38:29
Charles Henson         M32            38:29
Fred Hornick           M42            38:29
Raymond Hogler         M46            38:30
Alex Chappell          M38            38:31
Michael Parker         M27            38:31
Thomas Green           M24            38:32
Richard Lavizzo        M28            38:32
Michael B. Kane        M30            38:32
Tom Siekmeler          M33            38:32
Douglas Kendall        M46            38:32
Bob Cooper             M42            38:32
Paul Puhr              M32            38:33
Adam Asnes             M27            38:33
Harold Dunn            M26            38:34
Stevin Johnson         M24            38:35
Tom Lawrence           M36            38:35
Greg Kyde              M27            38:36
Wesley Stambaugh       M26            38:36
Robin Silverstein      M25            38:37
Paul Emery             M35            38:37
Peter Gross            M41            38:37
John Doss              M25            38:38
William McNelly        M44            38:38
Tim Elmont             M33            38:38
Jim Stutzaman          M35            38:38
John Vincent           M32            38:39
Ceser Mata             M28            38:39
Sven Peterson          M16            38:39
Edward Russell         M32            38:40
Manuel Hernandez       M17            38:40
Joseph D. Knight       M44            38:40
Craig Carlson          M37            38:41
Paul Elmont            M41            38:41
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Tom Strandt            M17            38:42
Mellssa Shirley        F22            38:42
Landon Hilliard        M29            38:43
Andrew Keen            M27            38:43
Jay Greham             M34            38:43
Palmer Tom Knutson     M33            38:44
Michael McConnell      M35            38:44
Mark Fryer             M16            38:44
James Martin           M39            38:45
Perry Fletcher         M31            38:45
Anne McKendry          F28            38:46
Rob Lockey             M19            38:46
Peter Bandurian        M40            38:46
Kent Ferris            M25            38:46
Robert Joyce           M25            38:46
Bill Rael              M35            38:47
Ray Lincks             M34            38:47
Daniel Newell          M33            38:47
Todd Thompson          M25            38:48
Gerald Kubiak          M15            38:48
Kurt Hillmann          M33            38:48
Tony Kaleth            M42            38:48
Casey Peterson         M18            38:48
Nathan Craze           M25            38:48
Ross Whitehead         M38            38:49
Marcus Gerstler        M27            38:49
Rob Runkel             M27            38:49
Boak Desmond           M37            38:49
Dave Micheels          M39            38:50
Travis Arciniega       M19            38:50
Patrick Witty          M33            38:50
Dan Michael            M37            38:50
Ken Tankersly          M25            38:51
Jim Barker             M39            38:51
Jeff Cox               M36            38:51
Larry Alire            M43            38:51
David Pierce           M35            38:52
Harry Dykstra          M40            38:52
David Maletic          M36            38:52
Kevan Johnson          M43            38:53
Cheryl Supino          F32            38:53
Lamont Shirk           M31            38:53
Jon Dalton             M18            38:53
Stanton Shirk          M36            38:53
Scott D. Keith         M34            38:54
Kevin Gallagher        M42            38:54
Alan Pike              M40            38:54
Soctt Harris           M31            38:54
Jack Beattle           M48            38:55
Sam Klem               M28            38:55
Scott Wilson           M20            38:56
John Zolper            M29            38:56
Timothy Cornelius      M30            38:57
Steve Hysell           M27            38:57
Jeff Davis             M36            38:57
Scott Johnson          M32            38:58
John Hewett            M34            38:58
Jay French             M25            38:58
Samuel McClure         M36            38:58
Tim Leddy              M45            38:59
Larry Meeboer          M31            38:59
Pete Gasper            M35            38:59
Rick Tidstrom          M31            39:00
Gary Rosen             M35            39:00
Brendan White          M34            39:00
David Teagle           M33            39:00
Rusty Johnson          M42            39:00
Bob Bonadurer          M28            39:01
James Shappell         M27            39:01
Patrick Duelfer        M23            39:01
Stephen Herrera        M31            39:01
Dennis Fee             M35            39:02
Dale Jensen            M34            39:02
Kris Oyler             M23            39:02
William Johnson        M28            39:02
Tim Schenone           M24            39:02
Michael Wrzos          M27            39:03
Clint Hedges           M27            39:03
Patrick McQueen        M26            39:03
Doran Phillips         M28            39:03
Tere Barnes            M43            39:04
David Welch            M47            39:04
Kurt Cook              M28            39:05
Michael Pabecek        M35            39:06
John Modell            M37            39:06
Charile Hoffman        M36            39:06
Charles Birgen         M31            39:06
Eric Williams          M24            39:07
Stanley Trier          M30            39:07
Dan Dobler             M24            39:07
Jared Wallace          M24            39:08
Vince Ackerman         M23            39:08
Steven Murphy          M39            39:08
Jay Ruby               M20            39:09
William Scanion        M39            39:09
Sean Sweeney           M21            39:09
Daniel Giovagnoll      M26            39:09
Rex Vedder             M31            39:09
John Rolando           M33            39:11
Neal McLaughlin        M30            39:12
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Thomas McLellan        M36            39:13
Gary Bredehoft         M33            39:13
Harold Sanchez         M39            39:13
John Foley             M28            39:13
Conagh Bruni           F34            39:14
Leonard Niege          M31            39:14
Errol Guerra           M31            39:14
Kent Muhlbauer         M30            39:14
Jon Craig              M38            39:15
Jerry Pauli            M45            39:15
Peter Leakas           M26            39:15
Hal Hansen             M30            39:15
Robert Cochran         M26            39:15
Tim Yount              M25            39:15
Bob Mallow             M41            39:15
Jeff Castor            M28            39:15
Larry Kueter           M44            39:15
Red Blomer             M29            39:16
Daryl Weber            M32            39:16
Doug Brandmier         M39            39:16
Charles Samora         M39            39:16
Dean Baugh             M35            39:17
Jeff Thomson           M20            39:17
Scott Nelsen           M33            39:18
Paul Cook              M16            39:18
Thomas Olson           M35            39:18
Doug Smith             M26            39:18
Andrew Jacobs          M28            39:18
Warren Ohlrich         M51            39:18
Richard Edrich         M29            39:19
Jeff Lehtiner          M17            39:19
Don Aldrich            M29            39:20
Jim Pavelich           M36            39:20
Alister Metherell      M31            39:22
Scoot Huribert         M24            39:22
Cathy Pearce           F27            39:22
Perry Leyden           M29            39:22
David Albo             M33            39:22
Brian Beck             M30            39:23
Biandimir Fabian       M26            39:23
Bill Brick             M39            39:23
Stephen Hatfield       M45            39:24
Bert Menardi           M34            39:24
Abelardo Monreal       M25            39:24
Kenneth Bray           M28            39:24
Don Sefton             M37            39:25
Charlie Rivera         M17            39:26
Thomas Bell            M30            39:26
Greg Hofer             M34            39:27
Doug Hammell           M28            39:27
Jim Ham                M31            39:27
David Oster            M16            39:27
Tim Downing            M39            39:27
Craig Ogawa            M32            39:28
Joel Faestel           M18            39:28
Dave Herrera           M35            39:28
George Good            M30            39:29
Mike Blandhard         M23            39:29
Allan Marvin           M41            39:29
Fredrick Gardner       M27            39:29
Barbie Schimtt         F24            39:29
Sarah DeMartini        F17            39:29
John Sisson            M29            39:29
Brian Aurich           M19            39:29
Steven Hall            M33            39:29
David Frost            M41            39:30
Gregory Garcia         M28            39:30
Robert Calzia          M22            39:30
Timothy Ervine         M40            39:31
Daniel Cribbey         M26            39:31
Gary Wall              M42            39:31
Mathew Eastlock        M22            39:31
Jon Holland            M31            39:32
Gerard Schnelder       M31            39:34
Scott Vierke           M38            39:34
Robert Hill            M29            39:34
John Spitler           M31            39:34
Richard Beavers        M45            39:35
Don Miller             M36            39:35
Mark Alvarado          M20            39:35
Scott Gentles          M21            39:35
Bradley Johnson        M29            39:36
Geoff Muntz            M41            39:37
John Velando           M38            39:37
Rex Loker              M43            39:38
Leo Provencal          M18            39:38
Stewart Guthrie        M49            39:38
Paul Von der Gathen    M48            39:39
Hillary Becker         F29            39:39
Ronnie Jones           M17            39:39
Kenneth Sandberg       M35            39:39
Larry Crevelling       M38            39:39
John Koss              M31            39:40
Peter Whitney          M29            39:40
Hampton Islan          M40            39:40
Theodor Hanekamp       M29            39:41
Tim Bonnell            M27            39:41
Corey McCutchan        M17            39:41
Steven Brehm           M19            39:41
Brian Morse            M39            39:42
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John Nichols           M37            39:42
Buzz Burrell           M38            39:42
Jock Wright            M30            39:43
Lynn-Marie Fawcett     F34            39:43
Rlchard Smith          M35            39:44
Jim Loveless           M30            39:44
Arlen Heller           M44            39:44
Kevin Thomas           M33            39:44
Beverly Manon          F26            39:44
Phil Gabriel           M34            39:44
Wayne Tomenchok        M30            39:45
Mike Huggenberger      M40            39:45
Amy Franek             F21            39:45
Chad Lueders           M16            39:45
Chris Engebretson      M21            39:45
Tim Nitchen            M29            39:45
Edward Rowen           M39            39:46
Mark Long              M27            39:46
Robert Bridges         M28            39:46
Douglas Tobler         M31            39:46
Steve Brimacome        M28            39:46
Dixon Cravens          M36            39:47
Stephen Walker         M34            39:47
Geno Rivera            M25            39:47
Robert Aurich          M18            39:47
Larry Hiraki           M32            39:48
Bill Trine             M56            39:48
Tom Dana               M22            39:48
Gary Smith             M24            39:48
Julle Shorter          F23            39:49
Karen Borza            F27            39:49
Dan Ladd               M41            39:50
Stanton Elzi           M28            39:50
Mark Seelye            M38            39:50
Jim Marshall           M39            39:50
Drew Hunt              M13            39:50
Rob Coleman            M35            39:50
Brian Undreles         M15            39:50
Paul South             M16            39:51
Mieke Vanzante         F18            39:51
David Stevens          M38            39:51
Raiph Johnson          M41            39:51
Clark Edwards          M44            39:51
Bill Trebllcock        M49            39:51
Anthony Perez          M41            39:52
Carl Koval             M37            39:52
Louis Mazzola          M42            39:52
Scott Robson           M18            39:52
Bill Mangie            M16            39:52
Peter Newton           M27            39:52
Daniel Droisum         M42            39:52
Stuart Stout           M42            39:53
Chuck Matta            M44            39:53
Alan Schmitz           M24            39:53
Danile Snow            M16            39:53
Scott Young            M40            39:53
Carson Davis           M16            39:54
Arthur Wills           M18            39:54
Bill Rodgers           M32            39:54
Martin Droste          M30            39:55
Matthew Carter         M26            39:55
Michael Donohoe        M25            39:55
Jeff A. Lindemann      M32            39:55
Helen Homans Davis     F25            39:55
Gerald Dahi            M40            39:55
Jeff Orcutt            M32            39:56
Joseph Huey            M23            39:56
Nicholas Hoskin        M28            39:57
Russ Roberts           M31            39:57
Pam Eldridge           F32            39:57
Chuck Stout            M33            39:57
David Lehman           M31            39:57
Stephen Hird           M26            39:58
William Marriner       M37            39:58
Marshall Parks         M28            39:58
Rick Welsh             M33            39:58
Shane Bolling          M22            39:59
Daniel Moyer           M40            39:59
Marc Holmes            M14            39:59
Tom Backs              M34            39:59
Robert Hennessy        M37            40:00
Micahel Stanton        M35            40:00
Les Noe                M34            40:00
John Bullock Jr.       M28            40:00
Steve Bonham           M29            40:00
Reuben Hine            M17            40:00
Bridger Falk           M15            40:00
Rich Keller            M27            40:00
Joe Brink              M22            40:00
Richard Anderson       M26            40:00
Thomas Coirteney       M35            40:01
David Worrall          M28            40:01
Brad Bearsheart        M27            40:01
Eric Jaquith           M22            40:01
Randy Oliphant         M27            40:02
David Eisner           M41            40:02
Jim Grode              M24            40:03
Alan Perry             M34            40:03
Bill Callanan          M35            40:03
Robert Dapper          M38            40:04
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Peter Roberts          M23            40:04
Mark Hartman           M31            40:04
Lon Spann              M43            40:04
Arne Metzger           M29            40:04
Joe Tacoronte          M31            40:05
Jim Freim              M44            40:05
Jack Rockett           M53            40:06
Frank Micale           M28            40:06
Christopher Kurker     M28            40:06
Gib Watson             M35            40:06
Edmond Lubbeers        M30            40:06
Kevin McElroy          M22            40:06
Lawrence Covell        M46            40:07
David Houdeshell       M19            40:07
Douglas Pearl          M39            40:08
Michael C. Ireland     M40            40:08
Kirsten Brenkert       F16            40:08
Sam Nguyen             M31            40:08
James Gilbert          M27            40:08
Kenny Vepsen           M20            40:09
Bill Cordes            M45            40:09
Richard Sandoval       M36            40:10
Donald Garratt         M38            40:10
Aaron Salomon          M14            40:10
Mitch McVey            M18            40:10
Richard Barrett        M45            40:10
David Moseley          M20            40:10
John Hulett            M32            40:11
Kathy Talman           F27            40:11
Clint Talbott          M27            40:11
Tim Garoia             M29            40:12
Terry Disen            M39            40:12
Terry Femmer           M38            40:12
Erik Naess             M30            40:13
William Beyers         M34            40:13
Roger Miller           M28            40:13
Rob MalmGren           M35            40:13
Larry Brooks           M43            40:14
Richard Waulfe         M49            40:14
Art Stewart            M41            40:14
John MacDonald         M41            40:14
Doug Young             M27            40:14
Herbert Thomas         M42            40:14
Glenn Anderson         M37            40:15
Doug Fields            M31            40:15
Matthew Miller         M29            40:15
Rocky Rivera           M35            40:16
Gabe Lopez             M13            40:16
Cary Clark             M28            40:16
Jeff Lacy              M28            40:16
John Bucholtz          M25            40:17
Amy DeMartini          F17            40:17
Tom Parrott            M42            40:18
Laura Brown            F28            40:18
John Baldridge         M38            40:18
Ed Villano             M24            40:18
Ronald Haden           M35            40:18
Todd Boldt             M29            40:18
Harold Park            M43            40:18
Kent Gaylord           M24            40:19
MJ Collison            M39            40:19
Mike Smith             M26            40:19
Daniel Delgado         M24            40:20
Rudy Besikof           M22            40:20
Paul Valenzuela        M23            40:20
Christine Hackman      F26            40:20
Grant Bruson           M29            40:20
Tom Stow               M39            40:20
Marc Diamont           M16            40:21
Robert Greene          M55            40:21
Joseph D. Levine       M37            40:21
Kevin Carbon           M27            40:21
Gordan Nuttail         M34            40:21
Brian Quinn            M30            40:22
Rob McWilliamas        M17            40:22
Jeffrey Riley          M32            40:22
Julie Moss             F31            40:23
Ray Dow                M29            40:23
Brad Shultz            M35            40:23
John Burke             M39            40:23
Larry Kahn             M43            40:24
Adrian Adamson         M18            40:24
George Clough          M50            40:25
Amy Gibiln             F18            40:25
Jay Ableidinger        M31            40:25
Gary Kaufman           M40            40:25
David Huerta           M19            40:26
Seamus Clark           M16            40:26
Wook Moon              M42            40:26
Anthony Gardunio       M24            40:26
Steve Smot             M38            40:26
Alvaro Maldonado       M38            40:26
Luke Boyer             M14            40:27
Eugene Bruhwiler       M32            40:27
Jason Wallack          M18            40:28
Bred Williamson        M39            40:28
Hal Westberg           M49            40:29
Jay Kenis              M37            40:29
Kristi Kyles           F26            40:29
Don Conley             M16            40:29
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H.L Greenberg          M17            40:29
Warren Wilson          M27            40:29
Joe Tkach              M31            40:29
Michael Dela Rosa      M42            40:29
Steven Oliver          M37            40:29
Jeff Douds             M25            40:29
Ray Padllia            M36            40:30
Rick Adams             M34            40:30
Ken Lum                M30            40:30
Lorraine Caldwell      F37            40:31
Jeffrey May            M29            40:31
Sandy Dunlap           M43            40:31
Charles Sepko          M45            40:31
Herb Camien            M40            40:31
Alan Sipes             M34            40:31
Glen Light             M17            40:31
Gary Collins           M41            40:31
Jason Fowler           F17            40:31
Bart Sepko             M17            40:32
Larry Doering          M32            40:32
Monte Lunacek          M16            40:32
David Lock             M29            40:32
Randy Parks            M34            40:32
Dennis Maloney         M34            40:32
Jeremy Merriam         M16            40:33
Louis Harmon           M43            40:33
Christopher Turner     M29            40:33
Rob Martinez           M17            40:33
Eriic Patterson        M25            40:33
Michael Gardipe        M26            40:33
David Waters           M35            40:33
Jack Ford              M47            40:34
Jullus Posion          M18            40:34
Christine Briske       F31            40:34
Joe Herzanek           M41            40:34
Linda Wood             F38            40:34
Thomas Kozlark         M33            40:34
Rick Lachnidt          M46            40:35
Kristofer Birgers      M18            40:35
Jamie Fitzner          M29            40:35
Dennis Baumfalk        M37            40:35
Jean Bernard Flanagan  M24            40:35
Eric Perderson         M18            40:36
Robert Lapointe        M40            40:36
Jim Carpentar          M18            40:36
Thomas Nelson          M32            40:36
Steven Maler           M47            40:36
Jay Kollenox           M30            40:36
Kent Neubert           M33            40:37
Casey Funk             M35            40:39
Bryce Born             M39            40:39
Scott Hall             M32            40:39
Jane Brock             F31            40:39
Donald Bernhardt       M38            40:39
Donald Herhold         M34            40:39
Dave Askren            M35            40:40
Grant Benson           M41            40:40
Agustin Puga           M31            40:40
Bob Mathes             M34            40:40
Matt Sobey             M19            40:41
Ron Bolton             M32            40:41
John Munsch            M29            40:41
Jim Steffeck           M35            40:41
Gerald Jefferis        M30            40:42
Christopher Froemming  M15            40:42
Richard Warner         M46            40:42
Brandon Bekke          M16            40:42
Kris Lodwick           M15            40:42
Andrew Hoick           M18            40:42
William Elzi           M25            40:42
Martin Waters          M36            40:43
Bill Stahl             M31            40:43
Rick Swain             M44            40:43
Cupp Blue              M12            40:43
Shinzo Komlnami        M23            40:44
James Kehrie           M23            40:44
Larry Schwartz         M42            40:44
Brad Breland           M43            40:44
Bill Thornburg         M34            40:44
Wendy Blakemore        F36            40:44
Woody Guthrie          M31            40:44
Robert Scherner        M25            40:44
Vernard Bond           M40            40:44
Brian Hoyt             M20            40:45
Jeff Pulju             M26            40:45
George Bannister       M17            40:45
Gregory Jacobs         M42            40:45
Gene Barela            M25            40:45
Thomas Dooley          M25            40:45
Douglas Alliman        M14            40:45
Grant Lopez            M34            40:45
Daniel Hitchcock       M23            40:46
Don Hoelsken           M32            40:46
David Garrett          M29            40:46
Motohike Sato          M25            40:46
Cricket Brasher        F21            40:47
Roger Haden            M32            40:47
Larry Donahue          M36            40:47
Karsten Gohl           M28            40:47
Stephen Bodaness       F40            40:48
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Karen Sahn             F21            40:48
David Foote            M33            40:49
Roy Sinclair           M34            40:49
Ron Jairell            M44            40:49
Robert Helberger       M29            40:49
Thomas Weston          M39            40:49
Steve Ruckman          M25            40:49
Jan Hughes             F39            40:49
Daniel Hidalgo         M38            40:49
Jose Valdes            M37            40:50
Greg Mesch             M30            40:50
Matthew Kesley         M29            40:51
Paul Schlitz           M24            40:51
Andrew Martinez        M24            40:51
John H. Kelley         M42            40:51
Bob Prendergast        M30            40:51
Ian Smith              M32            40:52
Joseph Tallman         M38            40:52
Bill Ellis             M40            40:52
Roman Hought           M42            40:53
Chuck Cathey           M37            40:53
James Kellogg          M25            40:53
Kevin Chapman          M29            40:53
Alfredo Vigil          M28            40:54
Eric Larson            M32            40:54
Scott Gould            M18            40:54
Tony Pestinger         M37            40:54
Phillip Price          M27            40:54
Patrick Naylor         M31            40:55
Randy Anderson         F40            40:55
Myles Fitzgerald       M15            40:55
Steve Wroblesski       M26            40:55
Bill Loeffler          M60            40:56
James Nolte            M20            40:56
Franz Warther          M26            40:56
James Eagan            M38            40:56
Eddy Schoech           M27            40:56
Ben McNair             M15            40:56
Ray Boyd               M31            40:57
Craig McGee            M35            40:57
Gregory Sides          M44            40:57
Paul Stein             M16            40:58
Lindsey Hansen-Strum   F24            40:58
Patrick O'Brian        M40            40:58
Michael Farley         M23            40:58
William Scott Husband  M20            40:58
Pablo Garoia           M17            40:58
William McGowan        M30            40:58
Reece Tatum            M32            40:59
Wendell Harris         M26            40:59
Ed Fenner              M29            40:59
Chris Norton           M36            41:00
Chip Morton            M33            41:00
Barrie Christensen     M53            41:00
Gareth Roberts         M37            41:00
William Ebersohl       M37            41:00
Jeff Osterich          M26            41:01
Don Larson             M49            41:01
James C. Marclano      M37            41:02
Tim Royston            M32            41:02
David Huner            M32            41:03
Jeff Shaw              M26            41:03
Doug Bjornstad         M28            41:03
Peter Zellner          M35            41:03
Frank D'ovidio         M40            41:04
Daniel Marshall        M20            41:04
Jim Farver             M38            41:04
Don Salnt              M31            41:04
Ron Alm                M30            41:05
Ken Simons             M52            41:05
Larry Dumler           M39            41:05
Myron Berg             M28            41:05
William Fowler         M17            41:05
William Eckstrom       M34            41:05
Al Petersen            M54            41:06
John Jenkins           M38            41:06
Kevin Dougherty        M36            41:06
Albert Hartzell        M28            41:06
Kenneth Smalls         F31            41:06
Jeff Nachtigal         M15            41:06
Scott Zahi             M21            41:06
Matt Hornung           M33            41:06
Steve Barger           M37            41:07
Shane Smith            M15            41:07
Steve Moore            M37            41:07
Stephen Sager          M43            41:07
Marty Zemcik           M32            41:08
Bob Moody              M46            41:08
Kathleen Green         F26            41:08
Kevin Kiehl            M36            41:08
Nancy Stark            F36            41:09
Rick Powers            M36            41:09
Dana Howe              M36            41:09
Ruben Jr Rivera        M30            41:09
Philip Kern            M32            41:09
Walker Berkshire       M47            41:09
Joel Dahi              M32            41:10
Mike Halko             M33            41:10
Dale Hayden            M37            41:10
Joel Holtz             M42            41:10
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Jerry Palmer           M43            41:11
Ed Mahoney             M28            41:11
Tony Belisle           M32            41:11
Anthony Antista        M26            41:12
Robert Wurtzebach      M43            41:12
Matthew Salomon        M18            41:12
Mark Allington         M31            41:12
Philip Scheick         M33            41:12
Richard Director       M33            41:13
Daniel Corrales        M38            41:14
Shawn Murphy           M16            41:14
Paul Welch             M25            41:14
Glibert L. Jr. Lederho M27            41:14
Steve Peterson         M29            41:15
Clark Hanson           M40            41:15
Tim Auerbach           M31            41:15
Lisa Roeber  Kolb      F28            41:15
Larry Karl             M29            41:15
Vance Sarbaugh         M33            41:15
Mark Biddle            M16            41:15
Lao Tizer              M11            41:15
Thomas Galvin          M25            41:16
Jack Sandmeier         M39            41:16
Peter Downs            M51            41:16
Beth Meyers            F23            41:16
Joseph Ontiveros       M30            41:16
Jason Stueve           M19            41:16
Matt Simms             M18            41:17
Chuck Downey           M51            41:17
M. Lavery              M40            41:17
Larry Gough            M45            41:18
Mark Poinsett          M21            41:18
Grorge Antoine         M45            41:18
Jenny Wortman          F17            41:18
Eric Wilken            M36            41:18
Dan Coronelli          M32            41:18
Joseph Fowler          M31            41:19
Brent Robbins          M30            41:19
Shannon Ruiz           M18            41:19
Allan Schmeling        M42            41:20
Randy Monica           M35            41:20
Philip Kahn            M37            41:20
Kevin Utley            M34            41:20
Stephen Huda           M36            41:21
Bobby Arellano         M46            41:21
Peter Waller           M31            41:21
Mark Chase             M31            41:21
Douglas Sullivan       M25            41:22
Mary Mondragon         F32            41:22
Travis Vires           M18            41:22
Michael Skibbe         M34            41:22
Jodi Wolf              F26            41:22
David Theobald         M28            41:22
Gregory Graham         M38            41:23
Dwight Rus             M40            41:23
Kevin Preutice         M30            41:23
Jeffery Wendland       M21            41:23
Cherrelyn Mygatt       F22            41:24
Wayne Morris           M38            41:25
Chip Gallger           M28            41:25
Hal Macdonald          M38            41:25
Kenny Leach            M21            41:25
Randy Haupt            M33            41:26
Tom Pirog              M36            41:26
Bill Unrein            M32            41:26
Chuck Smith            M37            41:27
Gary Karre             M45            41:27
Daniel Quinlivan       M31            41:27
Thomas S. Little       M19            41:27
Joe Allred             M20            41:27
Justin Stennes         M15            41:28
Sandy Beason           F22            41:28
Brad Pattison          M33            41:28
Mark Ripple            M33            41:28
Joel Hanson            M43            41:29
Bob Engelsman          M25            41:29
Gregory Young          M44            41:29
Thomas Holloran        M40            41:29
Roger Guzman           M29            41:29
Paul Ronnfeldt         M32            41:29
Monique Gilbert        F22            41:30
Roger Bowles           M35            41:30
George Schivaya        M43            41:30
Andrew Littman         M34            41:30
Kurt Cummings          M30            41:30
Peter Slattery         M24            41:30
Frank Martinez         M18            41:31
Don Beesley            M38            41:31
Craig Taylor           M30            41:31
Ron Giggey             M42            41:31
Jon Schroeder          M47            41:31
Kathy Beach            F41            41:31
Robert Mark Rostovny   M29            41:31
Joshua Lundberg        M18            41:32
Matt Carlson           M15            41:32
Jay Campbell           M28            41:32
Travis Keeley          M17            41:32
Steve Kuehster         M34            41:33
Karen Braithwaite      F34            41:33
Robert Rose            M28            41:34
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Rich Barrows           M30            41:34
Ken Marchand           M33            41:34
Shawn Roberts          M22            41:35
Richard Kernan         M27            41:35
Ted Fastert            M36            41:35
David Masters          M38            41:35
James Stewell          M30            41:35
Paul Morrison          M15            41:35
Dennis Keane           M38            41:35
Tal Diamant            M18            41:35
William Lemaster       M33            41:35
John Tayer             M25            41:35
Craig Holiday          M18            41:36
Kevin Lash             M30            41:36
Ricardo Colon          M26            41:36
Joe Sierz              M21            41:37
Chris Hogan            M25            41:37
Dustin Rabun           M14            41:37
Eric Hermann           M42            41:37
Robert A. Kiein        M28            41:37
Tom Bennett            M45            41:37
Bill Ferguson          M34            41:38
John Primrose          M26            41:38
Greg Tucclo            M31            41:38
Dennis Gosselin        M29            41:39
Mike Brownell          M17            41:39
Brad Segal             M36            41:39
Ruth Samant Martinez-S F20            41:39
Ken Hilte              M31            41:40
Randy Japushlon        M28            41:40
Jim Boselli            M28            41:40
Lynne Parks            F26            41:41
David Meritt           M34            41:41
Bill Clonton           M38            41:41
Ralph Santistevan      M27            41:41
Pj Wharton             M22            41:41
Michael Jones          M16            41:41
Chuck Bustamante       M27            41:42
Peter Russell          M42            41:42
Richard Grauer         M52            41:42
Lee E. Lucero          M45            41:42
Frank McNally          M44            41:42
Jack Vincent           M24            41:42
David Palmquiet        M33            41:43
Kevin Allen            M19            41:43
Lary Junge             M32            41:43
Dan Burough            M20            41:44
Michael Fabozzi        M35            41:44
Patrick Hayes          M14            41:44
Charles Sage           M28            41:44
Jeff Fergus            M33            41:44
James Arguello         M41            41:44
Greg Dalton            M21            41:44
David West             M43            41:44
Marty Green            M33            41:44
Jack Janney            M37            41:45
Don Lorenzen           M39            41:45
Steve Carstenson       M35            41:45
Doug Brode             M33            41:46
Craig Salomonson       M19            41:46
Jeff Mizner            M29            41:46
Gary Erickson          M39            41:46
David Porter           M22            41:46
Christopher Hoffman    M24            41:47
Michael Mitchell       M34            41:47
Steve Farley           M40            41:47
Kevin Wolitzky         M18            41:47
Cheryl Moores          F26            41:47
David Jordon           M31            41:47
Christina King         F29            41:47
Corban Spraker         M16            41:47
David C. Krueger       M27            41:48
Mike DeSoto            M20            41:48
Jonathan Falk          M25            41:48
Richard Ullbarri       M37            41:49
Michael Moore          M20            41:50
Tim Cumings            M39            41:50
Steve Bush             M44            41:50
Christine Kopsa        F25            41:50
Nicholas Cumings       M11            41:50
Sean Cain              M30            41:50
Gary Liebowitz         M25            41:51
Tom Ammentorp          M29            41:51
Bradley Rosenzweig     M38            41:51
Kent Jesperson         M36            41:51
Rod Bagwell            M40            41:52
John Gerken            M33            41:52
Brenton Buxton         M27            41:52
Jim McMullen           M38            41:52
Shane Darnel           M17            41:52
Sebahatlin Demircan    M36            41:53
Jay Skarda             M35            41:53
Walter Jackson         M54            41:53
Laurie Bryant          F29            41:53
Frank Stecklelin       M41            41:53
Charles Mateskon       M35            41:53
John Stroud            M26            41:54
Thomas Hart            M29            41:54
Michael Blakley        M40            41:54
Gary Fox               M36            41:54
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Roger Trudeu           M33            41:54
Dennis Shipley         M30            41:54
Jesse Staunton         M23            41:54
Steven Cook            M34            41:54
Ignacio Gomez          M38            41:54
Chris Dallager         M29            41:54
John Hager             M28            41:55
Phillip Lopez          M33            41:55
Woody Green            M32            41:55
Alvin Jaramillo        M31            41:56
Alan Yap               M47            41:56
John Howes             M25            41:56
David Dionese          M43            41:56
Patrick Potts          M44            41:56
Richard Graham         M35            41:56
Richard Welland        M28            41:56
Joel Kay               M46            41:57
Zach Miller            M37            41:57
Tim Clifford           M34            41:57
Rober Wood             M20            41:57
Robert Young           M29            41:57
Matthew French         M14            41:57
Doug Miller            M38            41:57
James Choun            M39            41:57
Michael Roche          M24            41:57
Greg Smith             M35            41:58
Donald Steiner         M30            41:58
Karl Ploessl           M29            41:58
David Debell           M44            41:59
Mandi Tribble          F36            41:59
Ronald Howard          M34            41:59
Susie Elia             F23            41:59
Jim Doran              M35            41:59
Robert Meurer          M19            41:59
Stuart Smith           M30            42:00
Joshua Goldfarb        M22            42:00
Blake Dieters          M27            42:00
Bill Johnson           M30            42:00
Jim O'Connor           M31            42:00
Stephanie Hengel       F22            42:01
Mark Monette           M28            42:01
Alan Brooke            M43            42:01
Joe Swenson            M32            42:01
Bob Myer               M40            42:02
Terry Schwarz          M47            42:02
Jim Dignan             M32            42:02
Rick Rinehart          M36            42:02
Will Collum            M34            42:02
Scott Paika            M31            42:02
Al Wegher              M31            42:02
Jack Earl              M17            42:03
Gordon Rudebusch       M28            42:03
Michael Evans          M43            42:03
Jay Wittenberg         M34            42:03
David Louis            M14            42:03
Michael Spratte        M34            42:04
Kathleen Harris        F36            42:04
Bryan Starman          M16            42:04
Edward Harry           M32            42:04
Matthew Wilson         M13            42:04
Paul Timmin            M28            42:04
Philip Lones           M43            42:05
Cheryl Beakwith        F41            42:05
Shawn Seller           M15            42:05
Joseph Timmlns         M31            42:05
Nick DeToustain        M19            42:05
Steig Seaward          M20            42:05
Chuck Gower            M44            42:06
Mark Heinemann         M33            42:06
Markus Dietze          M28            42:06
Dean Paschen           M31            42:07
Joe Swinford           M26            42:07
David Jones            M41            42:07
Eric Christiansen      M16            42:07
Jeffrey Grohnke        M30            42:07
John Kalamen           M41            42:07
Bill Plummer           M44            42:07
Kennth E. Huck         M49            42:07
John Jay Dugas         M20            42:08
Jim McMenamin          M40            42:08
Ross Westley           M53            42:08
Ken Urnrufh            M51            42:08
Lockett Wood           M50            42:08
Cindy Cohagen          F41            42:09
Tim McGinnis           M28            42:09
Rick Royer             M43            42:09
John Craighead         M31            42:09
David Carter           M31            42:09
Robert Stewart         M38            42:09
Jeffrey Deen           M32            42:09
Steven Faig            M32            42:10
Andrew Bragg           M19            42:10
George Koch            M39            42:11
Roy Johnson            M40            42:11
Leif Thorston Hojem    M33            42:11
Paul Staby             M46            42:11
Kirk Kemp              F30            42:11
Chad Johnson           M22            42:11
Dan Geisler            M25            42:11
Richard Welch          M33            42:11
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Bob Drage              M48            42:11
Bert Walden            M22            42:12
Gareth Mynatt          M33            42:12
Dan Allbritton         M31            42:12
Bill Tretts            M37            42:12
Scooter Hood           M17            42:12
Kenneth Emerson        M48            42:13
Bryce Isaacson         M36            42:13
Mark Hopkins           M31            42:13
Alan Carothers         M29            42:13
Thomas Lany            M26            42:13
Tracy Skantel          M26            42:14
Laura Lewis            F21            42:14
Thomas Bache-Wiig      M43            42:14
Joe Sweetser           M30            42:14
Peter Sherwood         M14            42:14
Timothy Gieseman       M32            42:14
Thomas Wickman         M37            42:14
Danny Senn             M36            42:15
Brandon Fonnesbeck     M19            42:15
Karen Allen            F32            42:15
Kim Shifers            M25            42:15
Don Day                M36            42:15
Robert Herd            M45            42:15
Michael Benson         M28            42:15
Johnny Voss            M29            42:15
Nick Didomenico        M32            42:15
Michael Borland        M28            42:16
Robert Minner          M41            42:16
Steve Cuellar          M34            42:16
Chris Sandmeier        M15            42:16
Matt Brickell          M32            42:16
Claude McBroom         M22            42:16
Mark Adams             M33            42:16
Jack Humphrey          M32            42:16
Ted Olsen              M36            42:16
Eric Prouty            M30            42:17
Jeffrey Elliott        M32            42:17
David Sprenkle         M36            42:17
Paul Bremser           M30            42:17
Steve McCorkel         M21            42:18
Bob Willkinsen         M39            42:18
Mark DeBuse            M18            42:18
Jon Kuale              M32            42:18
Charles O'Brian        M31            42:18
James Heigoth          M35            42:18
Roger Koelsch          M15            42:18
Kevin Smith            M35            42:18
Phillip Davis          M30            42:18
Nathan Hackos          M19            42:19
David Teets            M23            42:19
John Stanton           M46            42:19
Eric Schranz           M18            42:19
Derek Hinz             M18            42:19
Jo Stone               F27            42:19
Joe Krol               M36            42:19
Greg Sargent           M31            42:19
Thomas Bachinski       M34            42:20
Bejurin Cassady        M38            42:21
Rob Schoeber           M27            42:21
Sharon Foster          F27            42:21
Steve Loose            M24            42:21
Aaron Parker           M14            42:21
David Mikolalties      M25            42:22
Gary Heerdt            M40            42:22
Bob Kretchmer          M40            42:22
Jim Vemich             M40            42:22
Daniel Tollin          M17            42:22
Robert Krivickas       M36            42:22
Stanley Hren           M48            42:22
Kevin Vance            M16            42:22
Andrew MacLauchlan     M27            42:23
William Myrick         M29            42:23
James Beagle III       M34            42:23
Thomas Green           M35            42:24
James Tucclo           M27            42:24
Steven Bruce           M33            42:24
Genny Hale             F18            42:24
Mike Henry             M15            42:24
Fred Glover            M53            42:24
William Spencer        M32            42:24
Karen McCarter         F25            42:24
Warren Astler          M27            42:24
Bruce Tugman           M33            42:25
Gllblert Romero        M37            42:25
Donald Alcott          M35            42:25
Joseph NG              M19            42:25
Mary Sullivan          F30            42:25
Julian Robbins         M37            42:25
Juri Zalzala           M18            42:25
Bill Bradley           M34            42:26
Tom Eisenhauer         M27            42:26
Frank Gabaldon         M39            42:26
Tim Beyer              M33            42:26
Ron Hata               M32            42:27
Jennifer Tymkovich     M42            42:27
John Carter            M18            42:27
Tony Winger            M30            42:27
Mike Klonicki          M34            42:27
Rick Waidler           M45            42:28
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Douglas Tollin         M45            42:28
James Vickroy          M39            42:28
Benjamin Ehrlich       M20            42:28
Lynn Spier             M44            42:28
Fredrick Smith         M28            42:29
James Blankenship      M34            42:29
Luis Francisco         M40            42:29
Jeff Maddox            M34            42:29
Aaron Fey              M15            42:30
John Augspurger        M26            42:30
Susan Stevens          F30            42:30
Jonathan Greenwald     M43            42:30
James Smith            M31            42:30
Karl Niemann           M26            42:30
Lynn Osborne           M27            42:31
Benjamin Nell          M32            42:31
Frank Freeman          M36            42:31
Steve Smith            M42            42:31
Bill Kennedy           M43            42:31
James Whitaker         M53            42:32
Nick Jensen            M38            42:32
Jack Ellsworth         M38            42:32
Don Nimtz              M47            42:32
Jim Plymale            M29            42:32
Frank Larisa           M29            42:33
Andy Hoen              M27            42:33
Wayne Wicker           M33            42:33
Brian Oliver           M25            42:33
Mark Wood              M40            42:33
Les Ogden              M45            42:34
Matt Taylor            M20            42:34
Margo Brown            F35            42:34
Chad Myers             M15            42:34
Daniel Gigone          M24            42:34
Gary Schlake           M19            42:34
Johan Fritz Greve      M28            42:34
Dave Phelps            M31            42:34
Eric Marbeau           M14            42:34
Jon La Plante          M25            42:34
John Eastlack          M43            42:34
Wayne Zoerink          M52            42:35
Doug Small             M33            42:35
Dan Severa             M27            42:35
Tom Wingerter          M37            42:35
Lawrence Perea         M22            42:35
Gordon Scherbinske     M35            42:35
Jim Romero             M50            42:36
David Coder            M31            42:36
Marty Wineland         M32            42:36
Loretta Ullbarri       F35            42:36
Nick Robert Leyva      M36            42:36
Todd Fields            M28            42:36
Debi Heim              F29            42:37
Alden Lavizzo          M16            42:37
Richard Chase          M35            42:37
Michael Bair           M38            42:37
Dale Papineau          M24            42:37
Louise Shorter         F41            42:37
Jan Kiehl              F36            42:37
Suzi Brehmer           F32            42:37
Joe Gallegos           M51            42:38
Ken Winningham         M41            42:38
John Ayers             M17            42:39
Nathan Smith           M32            42:39
Steve Ottersberg       M21            42:39
James Lewis            M47            42:39
Michael Gray           M36            42:39
Robert Debuse          M19            42:39
Craig Dayberry         M29            42:39
Barry Schwartz         M29            42:39
Kevin Luff             M25            42:39
Susan Hayes            F30            42:39
Andy Drol              M32            42:39
Don Graefemjaom        M32            42:39
Scott Dayberry         M33            42:39
James Roberts          M23            42:40
Bryan Adams            M42            42:40
Bill Meyers            M33            42:40
Bill Bertsch           M27            42:40
Cheryl Nitz            F27            42:40
Dan Bryan              M39            42:40
Elliott Evans          M42            42:41
Aaron Beilman          M14            42:42
Gary Feffet            M35            42:42
Matthew Durchhoiz      M31            42:42
Scott Arterburn        M27            42:42
Steve Schaff           M19            42:42
William Wade           M42            42:42
David Keene            M41            42:43
Stan Nowakowski        M31            42:43
Thomas Vala            M40            42:43
Chris Sharp            M23            42:43
Tom Dozier             M44            42:43
Gerald Wischmeyer      M49            42:44
Amy Lease              F36            42:44
Ron Roderick           M52            42:44
Derik Ehresman         M34            42:44
Randy Mayer            M37            42:45
Todd Masot             M23            42:45
Christina Morrison     F21            42:45
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Manny Diaz             M24            42:46
Eugene Riordan         M41            42:46
Frank Cesario          M49            42:46
James Alexander        M35            42:46
Michael Folwell        M28            42:46
Robert Romero          M43            42:46
Richard A. Majack      M39            42:46
Clemente Alvarado      M32            42:46
Charles Schley         M30            42:46
Peggy Muhn             F38            42:47
Clay Taylor            M24            42:47
Bryant Hamming         M29            42:47
Barry Chesnut          M38            42:47
Jeff Kalb              M22            42:47
John Muntean           M29            42:47
Mary Fiedler           F25            42:48
Mercier Willard        M29            42:48
Robert Roussel-Dupre   M38            42:48
Steve Fowler           M47            42:48
Pamela D. James        F27            42:48
David Van Allen        M44            42:48
Eddie Schnelder        M49            42:48
Matthew Petltt         M31            42:48
Greg Naber             M24            42:49
Theodore Johnson       M18            42:49
Steve Burge            M31            42:49
Todd Travis            M15            42:49
Matthew Luoma          M33            42:49
Bart Hammig            M22            42:49
Doug Freeman           M44            42:50
Robert Babcock         M40            42:50
Akeem Milnek           M35            42:50
James Harvey           M29            42:50
Carlos Catalano        M35            42:50
Jonathan Auerbach      M28            42:50
Kirt McCleilan         M21            42:50
Chaz Kerr              M26            42:50
Jennifer Arnold        F36            42:50
Jon Westerlind         M31            42:51
Vincent Hirsch         M35            42:51
Stephen Potter         M33            42:51
William Atencio        M44            42:51
Mary Legere            F29            42:51
Jim Coghlan            M39            42:51
Charles Sheridan       M28            42:51
Diana Best             F36            42:51
Engene Atencio         M32            42:51
William Morrow         M34            42:51
David Hull             M43            42:51
Sara Whittingham       F15            42:52
Mickey Vance           M48            42:52
Leo Rubio              M37            42:52
Joe Goldstern          M34            42:52
Mark Willets           M35            42:52
Joseph B. Klemp        M44            42:52
Ken Wagers             M28            42:52
Phillip Stevenson      M48            42:52
Stephen Senier         M19            42:52
Jerry Williams         M25            42:52
David Haynes           M34            42:53
Ron Beethan            M36            42:53
Marty Damrell          M34            42:53
Paul Keyser            M31            42:53
Matthew Scott          M37            42:53
Aaron Franek           M18            42:53
Ken Luff               M57            42:53
Peter Bohne            M31            42:53
George Barker          M28            42:54
Bob Willman            M33            42:54
Larry Gwin             M49            42:54
Jim Helwig             M47            42:54
David Macdonald        M28            42:54
James M. Johnson       M32            42:54
Mike Zuiauf            M23            42:54
Martin Shepperdoson    M36            42:55
Christopher Melton     M45            42:55
Tom Franco             M30            42:55
Cleve Armstrong        M47            42:55
Peter Tedstrom         M31            42:55
Franklin Monoz         M31            42:55
Timothy Burroughs      M42            42:55
Craig Prine            M43            42:55
Erik Wahlin            M30            42:56
Will Rohde             M32            42:56
Rob Parks              M19            42:56
Cristi Lippert         F31            42:56
Paul Godsman           M42            42:56
Thomas Dienstfrel      M31            42:56
Richard Snavely        M41            42:56
Jerry Minerich         M44            42:56
Jay Knutson            M26            42:56
Bill Cook              M40            42:57
Russell Stark          M27            42:57
John Dresser           M38            42:57
Alan Boatright         M33            42:57
Mike Riter             M15            42:57
Robert Leben           M31            42:58
Mirelle Ryan           F20            42:58
David Christensen      M32            42:58
Dennis Cameron         M24            42:58
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Steven Crochiere       M22            42:58
Michael Bueil          M26            42:58
George Bator           M44            42:59
Robert Trautman        M22            42:59
Frank Martinez         M36            42:59
Richard Grant          M40            42:59
Kathy Lanterman        F33            42:59
Bert Carollo           M36            42:59
Rich Pozzi             M42            42:59
Paul Packer            M32            42:59
Todd Lundy             M34            42:59
Thomas Wilson          M28            42:59
Ernest Cope            M28            42:59
Nancy Alterman         F35            43:00
Georgianna Switzer     F32            43:00
Dean Eichhorst         M42            43:00
Stuart Bedoll          M32            43:00
Ron Shew               M38            43:00
Mike Whitmore          M41            43:01
Paul Carlson           M40            43:01
Cara Smedley           F32            43:01
Garth Gibson           M37            43:01
Jay Hecht              M36            43:01
Pete Dame              M36            43:01
Mark Scott-Nash        M28            43:01
Stephen Spruce         M19            43:01
John Belcher           M40            43:01
Tom Hovland            M29            43:01
Jay McElhenney         M27            43:01
Shirley Durtschi       F38            43:01
Ken Dickson            M34            43:01
Ann Cernicell          F24            43:02
Sara Sussenguth        F28            43:02
Mercedes Gil           F28            43:02
Paul Cronin            M33            43:02
Paul Packard           M33            43:02
Steve Loyd             M37            43:02
Jose Delgado           M25            43:02
Peter Dann             M34            43:03
Dennis Normoyle        M46            43:03
Thomas Graesser        M44            43:03
John Nothnagel         M28            43:03
Rae Marie Smilanic     F37            43:04
Shadrak Kauenya        M30            43:04
Len Olson              M61            43:04
Bob Findlay            M42            43:04
Bud Phillips           M43            43:04
Polly Zimmerman        F34            43:04
Richard Miller         M36            43:04
Jenny Weber            F33            43:05
Kenneth Fry            M46            43:05
Mike Borton            M34            43:06
Jeni Cushman           F16            43:06
Rick Snow              M44            43:06
Michael Wright         M23            43:06
William Horbostel      M40            43:06
Mary Brennan           F27            43:06
Dennis Beeby           M26            43:06
Anthony Thorpe         M25            43:06
Mark Shin              M23            43:06
Abby Schoech           F30            43:06
Walter Carns           M35            43:06
Thomas Keyse           M27            43:07
David Bush             M23            43:07
MIchael Rogers         M36            43:07
Rick Morgan            M22            43:07
Robert Fergeson        M37            43:07
Jim Houck              M39            43:07
Dean Barr              M35            43:07
Scott Winslow          M30            43:07
Mark Musselman         M23            43:07
Don Heigoth            M47            43:07
Marllyn Stapleton      F43            43:08
Falth Harvel           F16            43:08
Brendan McHugh         M37            43:08
John Eller             M38            43:08
Kent Anderson          M22            43:08
William Stuart         M30            43:08
Rajan Rami             M18            43:08
Joe Friedman           M37            43:08
Bruce Dempcy           M38            43:08
Dan Horbour            M33            43:09
Dennis Pineda          M40            43:09
Paul Zylstri           M34            43:09
Howard Bogue           M42            43:09
Tim Moser              M19            43:09
Robin Bailey           F34            43:10
Mason Fein             M35            43:10
Jeremy Wockerfuss      M13            43:10
Mark Brannigan         M27            43:10
Robin Seymour          F34            43:10
Michael Williamson     M27            43:10
Mark Thomson           M15            43:11
Charles Otoupalik      M46            43:11
Chuck Huggins          M42            43:11
Jeff Gerhart           M32            43:11
Nathan Cozzens         M18            43:11
James Shaw             M41            43:11
Tim Hoogheem           M36            43:11
Richard Essig          M99            43:11
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Rick Brennan           M38            43:11
Kaye Rowan             F32            43:12
Bob Kropfll            M49            43:12
Anthony Johnson        M31            43:12
Mary-Grace Colburn     F26            43:12
Robert Rudland         M50            43:12
Pete Martinez          M35            43:12
Kaye Kriz              F41            43:12
Dennis Collins         M17            43:12
David Bradley          M29            43:13
Karen Frank            F25            43:13
Jeffrey Lambrt         N16            43:13
Doug Eichenberger      M45            43:13
Steven Strain          M36            43:13
Nicholas Pavlakovich   M25            43:13
Jeff Mitchem           M25            43:13
David Jakel            M28            43:13
Michael Coleman        M37            43:13
Greg Plel              M27            43:13
Jeff Simmons           M21            43:14
David Griffis          M22            43:14
Rick Williamson        M44            43:14
Ron Marko              M35            43:14
Robin Pyle             M34            43:14
Bob King               M46            43:14
Thomas Gray            M33            43:14
Paul Dohrmann          M27            43:15
Dave Christenson       M31            43:15
Ronald Lengerich       M37            43:15
Laurie Alexander       F34            43:15
Matt Jenkins           M18            43:15
Kevin Schrandt         M29            43:15
Andrew Freeman         M25            43:15
Michael Nehring        M31            43:15
Becky Sondag Blueberry F20            43:15
Joe Knolnski           M40            43:15
Ron Hinton             M33            43:16
Mark Krystyniak        M35            43:16
Rick Waddell           M30            43:16
Ed Carlson             M42            43:16
Steve Chervitz         M25            43:17
Robb Hight             M33            43:17
Jim Masterson          M40            43:17
Robert Monteith        M31            43:17
Ken Roth               M39            43:17
John Widder            M28            43:18
Janell Linsacum        F31            43:18
Tim Murphy             M20            43:18
Larry Stone            M37            43:19
Keith Hurley           M33            43:19
James Bock             M42            43:19
Brian Hamos            M26            43:19
Brendan Sohr           M20            43:19
Brian Boley            M21            43:19
Tim Noreen             M27            43:20
Kurt Kress G.          M37            43:20
Patrick Hayes          M51            43:20
Kip Thorson            M39            43:20
Skip McCarley          M52            43:20
Thomas Berg            M47            43:20
Ron Hankel             M28            43:20
Linda Wohlgemuth       F27            43:20
Grant Taylor           M29            43:21
Ray Sirianne           M42            43:21
Alana Williams         F15            43:21
Kevin J. Kuhn          M37            43:21
Jerry Hooges           M44            43:21
John Vantassel         M28            43:21
Hunter Smith           M41            43:21
Tony Maurer            M28            43:21
Chester James          M43            43:21
Jim Royce              M40            43:22
Eari Correy            M28            43:22
Patrick Papalek        M34            43:22
Don Tubbs              M31            43:22
Terri Martinez         F22            43:22
Thomas Blesener        M35            43:22
Phil Ogren             M41            43:22
Tim Ebuna              M38            43:23
Bill Campbell          M33            43:23
Leonard Martinez       M42            43:23
Stephen Walker         M42            43:23
Kevin Frazzini         M30            43:23
Donald Naill           M37            43:23
David Dean             M26            43:23
Ronald Watson          M54            43:23
Daniel Koch            M23            43:23
Luis Estrada           M38            43:23
Michael Smith          M32            43:24
Marlin Buse            M32            43:24
Ray Romero             M37            43:24
Larry Seymour          M52            43:24
Joel Halvorson         M25            43:24
Randy Wight            M38            43:24
Charlle Stone          M31            43:24
Rondo Rubin            M40            43:24
Jerry Brown            M45            43:24
Jonathon Jamieson      M22            43:24
Joseph Gonzalez        M25            43:24
Margot Quandt          F14            43:24
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Brad Dekrey            M31            43:24
Bill Turley            M60            43:24
William Sherman        M23            43:25
John Chittenden        M40            43:25
Paul Grosvenor         M33            43:25
Barbekka Hurtt         F20            43:25
Craig Bert             M19            43:25
Joe Jr Serdes          M38            43:25
William Dalan          M38            43:26
Alan Aschenbrenner     M16            43:26
Tom Linnell            M46            43:26
Tim Hancock            M34            43:26
Christopher Gaentz     M17            43:26
Simon Roberts          M35            43:26
Eric Lewis             M28            43:26
Rob Jr Ammon           M36            43:27
Stewart Loewentein     M28            43:27
Carlos Aguirre         M45            43:27
Jeffery Barker         M35            43:28
Matt Hillman           M21            43:28
Caillna Wisoff         F11            43:28
Rick Marchand          M31            43:28
Dean Legere            M47            43:28
Stephen Sandoval       M17            43:28
Martha Griffen         F31            43:28
Fred Hull              M42            43:28
Joe Perea              M41            43:28
James Leach            M30            43:28
Reuben Ybarra          M33            43:28
Tim Deignan            M28            43:29
Paul Culnan            M38            43:30
Joe Wundrelich         M40            43:30
Rod Pulimann           M29            43:30
Todd Thorson           M19            43:30
Guy Shaffer            M28            43:30
Charles Hirman         M33            43:30
Adam Garza             M20            43:31
Doug Monick            M30            43:31
Gary Beaverson         M37            43:31
Steven Tilliss         M39            43:31
John Schwab            M23            43:31
Shannon McDonald       M17            43:31
Sharon Dooley          F41            43:31
Steve Bunten           M36            43:31
William Wittman        M34            43:31
Joseph Bakel           M28            43:31
Jerry Milbrath         M43            43:31
Keith Ostrander        M22            43:31
Jason Hoesing          M15            43:31
Zane Todd              M45            43:32
David Kingsbury        M26            43:32
Steve Barth            M18            43:32
Ed Shaw                M47            43:32
Randy Wilson           M24            43:33
Wayne Sheldrake        M29            43:33
Pat McGinnis           M31            43:33
Oliver Brousse         M27            43:33
Brian Healy            M28            43:33
Warren Sill            M37            43:33
Jay Lughes             M30            43:33
Neil Bremner           M28            43:33
Dave Olson             M34            43:34
Jeff C. Horne          M30            43:34
Neal Engel             M42            43:34
George Hinkle          M37            43:34
Connie Walker          F30            43:34
Dan Libera             M42            43:34
Michael Fuller         M38            43:34
Bradley Elgsti         M29            43:34
Shawn Arstein          M24            43:34
Stacey Litchfield      M19            43:34
Dog Williams           M23            43:35
Tommy Svensson         M29            43:35
Dan Jimnez             N31            43:35
Bruce Burns            M29            43:35
Dan Temple             M50            43:35
Jeff Spiker            M22            43:35
Forrest Grover         M35            43:35
Mike Wellington        M28            43:36
Charles Robinson       M35            43:36
James Nelson III       M34            43:36
Jack Greenlee          M24            43:36
Scott Barnes           M28            43:36
Todd Sorensen          M22            43:36
Terry Metzger          M32            43:36
Harold Miller          M34            43:36
James Lee              M40            43:36
Vernon Schoep          M54            43:36
John Dean              M33            43:37
Edie Stevenson         F40            43:37
Kevin Baldermann       M11            43:37
Paul Gardner           M41            43:37
Lisa Bullock           F32            43:37
Roger Williams         M48            43:37
Frank Baylin           M43            43:37
Alan Kirton            M41            43:37
Warren Stevenson       M54            43:38
Elizabeth Bokman       F23            43:38
John Nelson            M45            43:38
John Van Ginkel        M33            43:38
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Milan Karspeck         M41            43:38
James McDaniel         M27            43:38
Stan Koslewicz         M45            43:39
Kreston Barth          M16            43:39
Robert Limon           M31            43:39
Roger Kampman          M28            43:39
Steven Apfel           M25            43:39
Lou Varone             M37            43:39
Jenny Hail             F22            43:40
Cirilo Pacheco         M50            43:40
Annette Tommerdahl     F26            43:40
Paul Leibowitz         M42            43:40
Brian Anderson         M15            43:40
Tom Hyland             M28            43:40
Beth Schlichter        F40            43:40
Chris Gustafson        M26            43:40
Ken Williams           M39            43:40
Max Skldmore           M39            43:40
Mary Ellen Argana      F27            43:40
Joan A. Jancik         M33            43:40
Jim Maxwell            M16            43:41
Brad Young             M32            43:41
Dale Lembke            M30            43:41
Chuck Berghoefer       M30            43:41
Steve Hamiet           M16            43:41
David Valdez           M33            43:41
Glenn Smith            M39            43:41
Josh Marks             M29            43:41
Dan Johnson            M43            43:41
Mark Decker            M25            43:41
Korby Smith            M17            43:41
Steven Longley         M43            43:42
Robert Price           M47            43:42
Jerri-Ann Meyer        F32            43:42
Christopher Du Passage M23            43:42
Matt Petro             M17            43:42
Brian Fassino          M32            43:43
David Jones            M28            43:43
Karen Hilton           F18            43:43
Richard Linvilie       M42            43:43
Mark Boyer             M16            43:43
Fredrick Haneman       M41            43:43
Brian Koslak           M35            43:44
Joseph Berman          M26            43:44
Randy Warson           M39            43:44
Joe Borcic             M26            43:44
David Berberick        M32            43:44
Bryan Helstad          M33            43:45
Neil Utz               M46            43:45
Tracy Schreiber        M28            43:46
Scott Jackson          M24            43:46
Michael Anslett        M35            43:46
Janet Scott            F34            43:46
Todd Johnson           M29            43:46
Kraig Haver            M29            43:47
Clalre Bueno           F25            43:47
Michael Kos            M23            43:47
Detltlis Velenchenko   M43            43:47
Michel Fulton          M24            43:47
Mark Grassman          M42            43:48
Michael Smith          M37            43:48
Dennis Meyer           M32            43:48
Kate Kilbane           F29            43:48
Hugh Palmer            M43            43:48
Harold Gonzales        M31            43:48
Terry Boyd             M22            43:48
Patriciak Mika         M34            43:48
Joe Lieper             M42            43:48
Michael Schick         M25            43:48
M. Anthony King        M24            43:49
Jason Blight           M16            43:49
Suen Tice              M28            43:49
Bryan Roecklei         M31            43:49
Cynthia Sinning        F29            43:49
Ken Skelly             M36            43:50
Jose E. Martinez       M38            43:50
Jason Kiser            M25            43:51
Paul Slevin            M45            43:51
Kendrick Ellwanger     M43            43:51
Gregg Perry            M32            43:51
Robin Soper            M40            43:51
Mike Hafner            M28            43:51
Brendan Slevin         M16            43:51
Larry Cook             M42            43:51
Loretta Meyers         F27            43:51
Rick Hinman            M35            43:52
Paul Legere            M29            43:52
Bill Ireland           M35            43:52
Nathan Rohlff          M16            43:52
Larry Wolfe            M29            43:52
Rodd Kelsey            M23            43:52
Greg Thielen           M40            43:52
Daniel Berman          M37            43:52
Steven Wohlgemuth      M37            43:53
Amy Lopina             F25            43:53
Fred Trujillo          M37            43:54
Tyler Kinkade          M15            43:54
Gail Hunter            F46            43:54
Michael Will           M33            43:54
James La Manna         M38            43:54
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Mark Mason             M21            43:54
Erik Kingham           M22            43:54
Bill Barbuer           M33            43:54
Warren Green           M24            43:54
Bk Walgren             M29            43:55
Ross Yeoman            M43            43:55
George Huner           M36            43:55
Susan Hidalgo          F31            43:55
Rusty Brewer           M45            43:55
David Wickham          M40            43:55
Melissa Stengel        F38            43:55
Nick Schnelder         M20            43:55
Paul Carrara           M42            43:55
Jerry Penttila         M25            43:56
Jeff Adams -Waneka     M28            43:56
Kurt Neir              M32            43:56
Gary Christenson       M36            43:56
Joe Gordon             M32            43:56
Dennis Apodaca         M28            43:56
Duane Aanestad         M43            43:56
Mike Dunn              M36            43:56
Kevin Hickey           M31            43:56
William Bowman         M31            43:56
Rebecca Swartz         F31            43:57
Chris Mullett          F38            43:57
Gary Hammer            M34            43:57
Michael Dorsey         M36            43:57
Nick Spltzer           M15            43:57
Warren Kesselring      M40            43:57
Antoinette Maes        F28            43:58
Al Bacon               M27            43:58
Jay Kesinger           M43            43:58
William Creedon        M26            43:58
Michael Hines          M38            43:58
Wayne Wagner           M31            43:58
Phillip Lorenzo        M34            43:58
Adam Giardino          M15            43:58
Jamie Creedon          F24            43:58
Pete Franks            M15            43:58
Jean Hadley            F27            43:59
Michael Smith          M28            43:59
George Merriman        M44            43:59
Patricia Collord       F32            43:59
Mike Wiegel            M33            43:59
Mary Bonemeyer         F28            43:59
Scott Nachtrieb        M36            43:59
Sally Wood             F23            44:00
Patricia Lang          F31            44:00
Chad McGiri            M16            44:00
Phillip Rose           M52            44:00
Barb Wagers            F32            44:01
Linda M. Lewis         F28            44:01
Joel Palmer            M17            44:01
Eric E. Matchette      M42            44:01
Fred Kuhn              M45            44:02
Wade Vogt              M19            44:02
Kerri Salberg          F18            44:03
Tom McKinlay           M39            44:03
Chrostopher West       M27            44:03
Roger Hughes           M28            44:03
Brian Hastings         M34            44:03
Roger Perkins          M37            44:04
Daniel Heim            M35            44:04
Anne Fitzgibbon        F30            44:04
Ann Creighton          F30            44:04
Darrell Quandt         M10            44:04
Joseph Grabowski       M43            44:04
Bob Stover             M46            44:05
Michael C. Koechner    F36            44:05
Rondal Porter          M31            44:05
Erick Strobel          M17            44:06
Rod Mauler             M34            44:06
Michael Eldorado       M40            44:06
Nathan McHugh          M22            44:06
Morris Thompson        M35            44:06
Kevin Salsich          M29            44:06
Jason Raiston          M19            44:06
Vance Little           M14            44:06
Dean Palmquist         M24            44:06
Brandon Barnholt       M32            44:06
Jimmy Whittall         M38            44:06
Rod Schluter           M25            44:06
Evan Dairymple         M29            44:07
Eric Hubbard           M32            44:07
Tom Ori                M25            44:07
David Braun            M33            44:07
James Ashmore          M42            44:07
Roger Fankhauser       M43            44:07
Pete Morton            M32            44:07
Bradley Eckhoff        M28            44:07
Tom Seaver             M31            44:07
Steve Beveridge        M33            44:07
Frank Mata             M33            44:08
Peter Ellason          M32            44:08
David Blesener         M30            44:08
Donald Patton          M47            44:08
Michael Vincent        M39            44:08
Thomas O'Brian         M25            44:08
Paul Pocock            M44            44:08
John Geyer             M40            44:08
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George Craft           M47            44:08
Andrew Pedersen        M17            44:08
John Pappas            M42            44:08
Matt Stokes            M15            44:08
James Harvey           M34            44:09
Larry Dirks            M29            44:09
Monty Crawford         M31            44:09
Fred Atchison          M30            44:09
Mike Kournlanos        M42            44:09
Timothy Schauer        M22            44:09
Kevin Gibson           M16            44:09
David Smith            M25            44:09
Nancy Price            F25            44:10
Richard Fox            M32            44:10
Cyndi Buck             F29            44:10
Edmond Schell          M28            44:10
John Oppenhelm         M37            44:10
Edward Draper          M42            44:10
Alan Brown             M31            44:10
Joe Jachorek           M38            44:11
James Mayworm          M42            44:11
Mike Tache             M21            44:12
Scott Leonhart         M43            44:12
Dan Sage               M35            44:12
Andrew Beck            M26            44:12
Greg Frakes            M19            44:12
Robert Luhr            M39            44:12
Valerie Shockley       F24            44:12
Carina Jonsson         F21            44:12
Peter Kaufman          M23            44:13
Mark Lenfest           M43            44:13
Bonnie Keefe           F25            44:13
Ed Gillespie           M54            44:13
Sam McKay              M35            44:13
Paul Briston           M36            44:13
Clifford King          M41            44:13
John Whitehill         M38            44:14
Timothy Gillis         M20            44:14
Brian Smith            M31            44:14
Charlie Arbogast       M33            44:14
Allen Lanham           M18            44:14
Alvin Arlian           M40            44:14
Paul Jacquez           M37            44:14
Jay Urbanowicz         M31            44:14
Craig Christopher      M39            44:14
John Marrone           M26            44:14
Donald Johnson         M35            44:14
Rod Klenklen           M33            44:15
Charles Jacobs         M36            44:15
Andy Niquette          M16            44:15
Bret Clement           M19            44:15
Don Tebow              M46            44:15
Bill Iwata             M43            44:15
Barry Woodward         M27            44:15
Steven Engel           M37            44:16
Kathy Campbell         F19            44:16
Scott Dunston          M27            44:16
Coreen Baum            F24            44:17
Michelle Buck          F16            44:17
Bruce Sabacky          M39            44:17
James Keil             M37            44:17
Betty Brownson         F40            44:17
Greg Simmons           M27            44:17
Trina Nation           F16            44:17
Jeff Gaschler          M16            44:17
Brian Bloss            M24            44:18
Joshua DeBoy           M15            44:18
James Comstock         M46            44:18
Charles Zelnio         M27            44:18
Bob Wettergren         M44            44:18
Tami Cooper            F19            44:18
Donna Baty             F27            44:19
Jeff Talik             M22            44:19
Tom Lambrix            M25            44:19
Jim Flaharty           M34            44:19
Julie Draguns          F25            44:19
Rick Cattarello        M18            44:19
Dominic Wolf           M11            44:19
Ryan Lioyd             M15            44:19
Michael Kelahan        M34            44:19
James Creel            M35            44:19
Pete Foster            M36            44:20
Susan Leesman          F36            44:20
Brett Nickal           M24            44:20
Eric Turbyne           M24            44:20
Sonny Lastrella        M23            44:20
Derek Husjen           M16            44:21
Gabrielle Coffman      F28            44:21
Kent Groninger         M48            44:21
Michael Gardner        M37            44:21
Martha Boon            F34            44:21
William A. Kaelin      M34            44:21
Larry Nutsch           M40            44:22
John Porterfield       M33            44:22
Paul Lilly             M39            44:22
Dan Stinchcomb         M37            44:22
Reiss Chris            M17            44:22
Doug Perry             M30            44:22
Greg Pohlman           M26            44:23
Verne Carlson          M28            44:23
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Glen Cook              M34            44:23
Dennis Ortiz           M33            44:23
Gordon Russell         M39            44:23
Doug Motlong           M31            44:23
Michael Boyd           M39            44:23
Sean O'Rourke          M12            44:23
John Dow               M49            44:24
Tom Castle             M32            44:24
Peter Konis            M51            44:24
David Bromberg         M28            44:24
Larry Davidson         M43            44:24
Beth Worrall           F17            44:24
Glenn McCleary         M37            44:24
Patrick Wise           M31            44:24
Chris Carpenter        M24            44:24
Maurice King Jr.       M32            44:24
Jim Archuleta          M38            44:24
Chad Christensen       M14            44:24
Robert Schiffmacher    M31            44:24
Polly Fiedler          F35            44:25
Shannon Markley        M25            44:25
Timothy DeLass         M26            44:25
Jerry O'Donnell        M44            44:25
Larry Davis            M37            44:25
Michael Ruderman       M47            44:25
Jim Eshelman           M31            44:25
Clancio Gary           M34            44:26
Kent Miller            M30            44:26
Chappy Faber           M30            44:26
Alan Thompson          M26            44:26
Mark Perry             M37            44:26
Pete Lillydahl         M41            44:26
Robert Walsh           M49            44:26
Richard Hees           M34            44:27
Raymond Guzman         M43            44:27
Kent Mitchell          M48            44:27
Joe Davis              M32            44:27
Gerald Bozarth         M29            44:28
Steven McCauley        M30            44:28
Willam L Johnson       M43            44:28
Bill Boulet            M34            44:28
Scott Hornick          M13            44:28
Steven Angle           M30            44:28
Casey Hanewall         M16            44:28
Bob Self               M39            44:28
Hal Stuber             M40            44:28
Bill Jelinek           M45            44:28
Ciare Bena             F33            44:28
James Harbison         M42            44:28
Gene Hunter            M35            44:29
Geraldine Paxton       F34            44:29
Peter Fahmy            M32            44:29
David Pratt            M29            44:29
Scott Miller           M32            44:29
John Lackson           M24            44:29
David Kovalcik         M31            44:30
David Hoffman          M36            44:30
Andy Thompson          M23            44:30
Robert Fulton          M51            44:30
Larry Nessel           M46            44:30
Steven Stingley        M35            44:30
Mike Cross             M32            44:30
Mark Kepke             M27            44:30
Benjamin Litoff        M27            44:30
Michael McCord         M38            44:30
Michael Wood           M26            44:30
Mark Hafen             M38            44:30
Art Schnelder          M49            44:30
Michael Summers        M33            44:30
Lee Dedlos             M34            44:30
Laurie Rugenstein      F42            44:30
Leroy Cline            M37            44:30
Brian Lee              M30            44:31
Lance Baxter           M18            44:31
Carl Noguchi           M33            44:31
Ethan Smith            M9             44:31
Joseph Kandel          M43            44:31
Cindy Valdez           F36            44:31
David Hannegan         M35            44:32
Donald Palm            M33            44:32
Thyrall Cantrell       M31            44:32
Ward Snyder            M37            44:32
Brian Kelley           M13            44:32
Jeffrey Newhouse       M24            44:32
Alan Searcy            M28            44:32
Ray Armstrong          M45            44:32
David Montoya          M15            44:32
Rand Morris            M38            44:33
Israel Tekhelet        M34            44:33
Susan Rome             F36            44:33
Lisa Fairbanks         F23            44:33
Mark Taylor            M30            44:33
Mike Brewer            M33            44:34
David Zamora           M37            44:34
Patrick Hasse          M36            44:34
William Suiton         M34            44:34
Jonathan Roybal        M26            44:34
Jon Messick            M40            44:34
Jesse Crispe           M21            44:34
Barry Hendron          M39            44:34
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Thomas Fabian          M26            44:34
Patrick Plampin        M30            44:34
Clip Horne             M37            44:34
Jake O'Malley          M39            44:34
Jim Feehan             M31            44:34
David Polich           M25            44:34
Terry Jensen           M47            44:34
Dominique Ruffiieux    M35            44:35
Kimball Goddard        M40            44:35
David Baty             M28            44:35
Joseph Mendozza        M42            44:35
Linda Case             F29            44:35
Michael Blackwill      M30            44:35
Jim Rizzi              M33            44:35
John Dunbar            M48            44:35
Samuel Carson          M35            44:35
Phil McNechol          M26            44:36
Angelo Kournlanos      M39            44:36
Gordon Heaton          M46            44:36
Rob Lewis              M47            44:36
Jim Chadderdon         M47            44:36
Sean Connell           M34            44:36
William Hart           M41            44:37
Charles Willis         M39            44:37
David Guinn            M32            44:37
Mark Haynes            M34            44:37
Allan Hampson          M35            44:37
Cavit McCormick        M40            44:38
Kirt Horiachl          M18            44:38
Kevin McDowell         M35            44:38
Joe Wilson             M36            44:38
Thomas Swanson         M38            44:38
Jim Fogg               M24            44:38
Hugh Wilson            M57            44:38
Nic Brmmell            M28            44:39
Ryan Oyer              M15            44:39
James Ganoe            M40            44:39
Ramon Krosley          M40            44:39
Gloria Barron          F35            44:39
Amy Plummer            F31            44:39
Wayne Ohlrich          M20            44:40
Matt Johnson           M32            44:40
Michael Swanson        M33            44:40
Jennifer Ford          F25            44:40
Kosta Constantine      M39            44:40
Bob Andrus             M29            44:41
Jeffrey Scoven         M35            44:41
Eugene Mares           M27            44:41
William Zvetell        M18            44:41
Darrel Ruby            M37            44:41
Christine Schuster     F23            44:42
Bert Mueller           M52            44:42
Neil Aweida            M23            44:42
Carroll Alan Smith     M29            44:42
Ted Kelley             M48            44:42
Gordon Prouty          M30            44:42
Craig Lund             M38            44:42
Richard Cambell        M35            44:43
Brad Ives              M25            44:43
Jennifer Herbst        F22            44:43
Dan Allard             M34            44:43
John Scobey            M23            44:43
Tom Sorensen           M38            44:43
William Allen          M45            44:43
Viet Khanh Bui         M14            44:44
Sally Darlington       F32            44:44
Roy Moser              M57            44:44
Michael Cromar         M44            44:44
Ted Springston         M36            44:44
Brian Hughs            M31            44:44
Bruce King             M43            44:44
Patrick McFadden       M28            44:45
Diane Cunningham       F33            44:45
John Haried            M36            44:45
Gary Bell              M35            44:45
Bruce Veeper           M24            44:45
Anita Bennett          F25            44:45
John Davis             M39            44:46
Bodle Johnson          M9             44:46
David Elmore           M42            44:46
John Anderson          M42            44:46
Gary Phillips          M39            44:46
Tom Guay               M43            44:46
Ted Drescher           M46            44:46
John Connor            M41            44:46
Bill Hake              M37            44:46
Reg Horn               M48            44:47
Robert Tardy           M41            44:47
Keith Rust             M34            44:47
Eric Thomas            M17            44:47
John Sikora            M44            44:47
Andy Bane              M26            44:47
Lori Miller            F31            44:47
Doug Daigie            M21            44:48
James Trine            M44            44:48
Laura Johnson          F38            44:48
Kenneth Carbaugh       M29            44:48
Janette McCahan        F32            44:48
John Kirchmar          M21            44:48
David Ciancio          M36            44:48
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Christopher Mueller    M46            44:48
Greg Mahoney           M40            44:48
Michael Coughlin       M36            44:48
Terry Parker           M35            44:49
Joe Lowrey             M33            44:49
Eldon Condit           M34            44:49
Tom Setti              M34            44:49
Bryant Trost           M16            44:49
Terry Maltarich        M42            44:49
Phillp Hoggan          M44            44:49
Jed Ziegenhagen        M18            44:49
Raymond Gross          M32            44:49
George Singletary      M31            44:49
Jeff Kahn              M40            44:49
Tom Brannan            M17            44:49
Ronald Bonial          M38            44:50
Paul Leach             M35            44:50
Susan Honstein         F31            44:50
Michael Booth          M24            44:50
Barry Ross             M40            44:50
Dana Christensen       M32            44:50
Laurie Stone           F24            44:50
Darold Kern            M34            44:50
Jim Hartman            M56            44:50
John Mosher            M24            44:51
Rick Berne             M35            44:51
Carole Schnelder       F51            44:51
Carl Whitehouse        M16            44:51
Troy Elliott           M28            44:51
George Dancik          M33            44:51
Todd Kibbey            M27            44:51
Richard Obregon        M29            44:52
Darrell Meis           M31            44:52
Harvey Hoogstrate      M53            44:52
David Trabold          M32            44:52
Charles Judd           M43            44:52
Bud Gerathy            M36            44:52
John Greene            M50            44:52
Barb Krosley           F40            44:52
Brooks Holtom          M23            44:52
Shawn Harpin           M16            44:53
Geraldine Hughes       F25            44:53
Ed Peterson            M32            44:53
Christopher Clementi   M21            44:53
Troy Cooper            M14            44:54
Kevin Wilkers          M23            44:54
Kerri Coulter          F35            44:54
Marty Garica           M29            44:54
Joel Maguire           M38            44:54
Dave Schell            M22            44:55
Tarik Hopkins          M22            44:55
John Schuetze          M34            44:55
Mike Jones             M32            44:55
Chance Cooke           M24            44:55
Cliff Moore            M50            44:55
Todd Mead              M32            44:56
Rinthca Carlson        F29            44:56
Kenneth Frulow         M45            44:56
Donald Wilson          M43            44:56
Mark Gauthier          M25            44:56
Rick Archer            M26            44:56
Gilbert Camargo        M22            44:56
Eric Joy Palm          M22            44:57
Edward Howard          M32            44:57
Frankie Armijo         M13            44:57
Jimmy Pierce           M41            44:57
David Baroch           M33            44:57
Loweil Stratton        M45            44:57
Larry Frost            M42            44:57
Todd Hollar            M28            44:58
Scott Cardis           M32            44:58
Bill Sterrett          M42            44:58
Gary Lockwood          M35            44:58
David Christensen      M42            44:58
Michael Bush           M33            44:58
Donald Dalton          M24            44:58
Jeffery Michalski      M25            44:58
Dennis Corrigan        M36            44:58
John Fitzgerald Jr     M34            44:58
Erik Rubright          M30            44:58
Mark Fox               M36            44:59
Martin Codenys         M19            44:59
Jean-Daniel Saphores   M28            44:59
Wes Kemper             M33            44:59
Mike Ballard           M37            44:59
David Murray           M34            44:59
Roger Bareau           M37            44:59
Bruce Boulan           M32            45:00
Andrew Vogt            M22            45:00
Nick Kripakow          M47            45:00
Chris Erickson         M27            45:00
Don Walford            M43            45:00
Wayne Louis            M18            45:00
Mike Boggs             M36            45:00
Rene Swanson           M39            45:00
Mary Helen Irvine      F30            45:00
Duane Evenson          M38            45:01
Pam Basnar             F31            45:01
Jonathan Boonin        M22            45:01
Jerry Joseph           M31            45:01
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Janet M. Bradley       F33            45:01
Mel Granberg           M40            45:01
Wesley Thompson        M13            45:01
Jim Dewey              M42            45:01
Mark Day               M38            45:01
David Backus           M49            45:01
Dave Prentlce          M32            45:01
Dale Wirth             M36            45:01
John Patrick Dolan     M31            45:02
Mario Rodriguez        M25            45:02
Michael Garcia         M24            45:02
David Berrett          M38            45:02
Steve Hernandez        M32            45:02
Robert Staats          M23            45:02
David Joyce            M43            45:02
Gene Chavez            M40            45:02
Raymond Miller         M47            45:02
David Thomson          M26            45:02
Curtiss B. Kellogg     M42            45:02
Dwayne Goodwin         M41            45:03
Jay Huey               M31            45:03
David Hereford         M48            45:03
James Lovelady         M25            45:03
Tim Blakeman           M35            45:03
Daniel Pautier         M15            45:03
Donald Walker          M51            45:03
Lance Hanchey          M28            45:03
Amy Anderson           F34            45:03
Kristian O'Connor      M18            45:04
Joel Carda             M18            45:04
Lynn Ottero            F27            45:04
Doyle Nehl             M40            45:04
Joshua Robinson        M20            45:05
Kent Epperson          M37            45:05
Cheryl Schnelder       F32            45:05
Jerrold Struppler      M35            45:05
Joe Erdman             M26            45:05
Don Bo                 M44            45:05
Robin Henry            F25            45:05
Robbi Jackson          F31            45:05
William Ciccone        M23            45:05
Thomas Gargan          M37            45:06
Ellen Rubright         F26            45:06
Jim Edwards            M38            45:06
Randy Cook             M28            45:06
Jeff Coe               M30            45:07
Bill  William White    M19            45:07
Steven Massie          M38            45:07
Sue Drake              F33            45:07
Danny Calley           M14            45:07
Kurt Howlin            M24            45:07
Kenneth Surprenant     M45            45:07
James Jones            M35            45:07
Dennis Miller          M38            45:08
Jim Howlin             M57            45:08
Mark Scheldies         M35            45:08
Kurt North             M13            45:08
Von Long               M57            45:08
Cynthia Schafer        F25            45:08
Richard Nagler         M57            45:08
Mark Bronstien         M34            45:08
Michael McEvers        M45            45:09
Jonathan Calley        M17            45:09
Joseph Waterhouse      M33            45:09
Patrick Smith          M27            45:09
Jack Wendleton         M49            45:09
Lynn Spear             M36            45:09
Gerald Bennett         M35            45:09
Steven Gotsdiner       M36            45:09
Karen Wilson           F27            45:09
Mark Stapleton         M34            45:09
Don Sims               M24            45:09
Mary Gervais           F39            45:10
David Forbes           M31            45:10
Ryan Van Duzer         M11            45:10
Yoshi Marushima        M36            45:10
Jill Jacobsen          F30            45:10
Robert Case            M30            45:10
Louise Hecht           F36            45:10
Jeff Wagner            M26            45:10
Justine Miani          F26            45:10
Daniel Johnson         M40            45:10
Geroge Garro           M41            45:10
Robert Heidemann       M29            45:10
Michael Wingert        M44            45:10
David Lewis-Snitman    M37            45:10
Darla Darnall          F23            45:11
Grent Beauprez         M23            45:11
Bill Cahn              M23            45:11
Robert Bishop          M26            45:11
Ralph Olinger          M46            45:11
Jay Millard            M18            45:11
Don Coolidge           M29            45:11
Jacques Verduin        M30            45:11
Kyle Dorton            M23            45:12
Kazuya Inque           M29            45:12
Dari Bien              M49            45:12
Larry Prochazka        M37            45:12
Jeffery Rose           M30            45:12
Alan Knepper           M28            45:12
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Julie Bracht           F29            45:12
Dennis Swaney          M51            45:12
Timothy Garrelts       M33            45:12
Ken Bardsley           M26            45:12
Paul Norris            M41            45:13
Jack Sylman            M40            45:13
Jeff Johnston          M12            45:13
Mark Coleman           M33            45:13
Chad Sebern            M15            45:13
Jonathan Thorne        M31            45:13
Kenneth Dresel         M45            45:13
James A. Boucher       M53            45:13
Alfred Fahistedt       M39            45:13
Ernie Smith            M32            45:13
Bill Jaynes            M49            45:13
Shannon Busch          F21            45:13
Terence Hunter         M50            45:14
Justin Prochnow        M21            45:14
Gregg Goodrich         M41            45:14
Steve Ramer            M32            45:14
Jon Helwick            M43            45:14
Scot Smith             M35            45:14
Gregory Cress          M31            45:14
Jerry Hill             M23            45:14
Bill Miller            M33            45:15
Ron Kaspzyk            M40            45:15
Corey Ewing            M13            45:15
Ronald Wright          M43            45:15
Martin Husjen          M45            45:15
Jape Abruscato         M37            45:15
Larry D. Martin        M27            45:15
John Hutto             M22            45:15
Hans Deustch           M23            45:15
Mike O'Shea            M37            45:16
David Strong           M44            45:16
Kevin Rooney           M36            45:16
Paul Kuias             M30            45:16
Steve Sundstrom        M24            45:16
Jeeff Skorrron         M37            45:16
Kenneth McRostie       M21            45:16
Rich Hoyt              M40            45:16
Vic Sunshlne           M25            45:16
Kim Peterson           F22            45:16
Wes Hubka              M36            45:16
Laurie Chrisman        F35            45:17
Joe Zuniga             M38            45:17
Greg Larson            M35            45:17
Joey Betts             M35            45:17
Luis Gonzalez          M47            45:17
Ruth Pederson          F33            45:17
Chuck Blaskovich       M38            45:17
Brian Herren           M28            45:17
Tim Feller             M27            45:17
Bob Duke               M16            45:18
Mark McAtee            M30            45:18
Philip Sheridan        M40            45:18
Kathy Schnelke         F36            45:18
Terri Sommer           F31            45:18
Mike Jones             M18            45:18
Brad Helliger          M36            45:18
John Leroux            M36            45:18
Robert Walsh           M32            45:19
John Ginkel            M29            45:19
Michael Babbitt        M19            45:19
Michael Wilcox         M31            45:19
John B. Hughes         M33            45:19
Tom Casey              M33            45:19
Michael Newman         M16            45:19
Libby James            F53            45:19
John Compton           M24            45:19
Jason Dalton           M17            45:20
William Plaus          M35            45:20
Gary Overholt          M25            45:20
Judy Demarest          M38            45:20
Paul Urtz              M30            45:20
Mike Bailey            M44            45:20
Richard Field          M21            45:20
Lance Wilcox           M28            45:20
Michael Carrigan       M21            45:20
Judith Flook           F38            45:20
Robert Wormell         M50            45:21
Jerry Kuyper           M39            45:21
Harry Cordellos        M52            45:21
Tim Cameron            M40            45:21
James Simonsen         M49            45:21
Dean Curd              M45            45:21
James Seeton           M37            45:21
Joseph Wakefield       M37            45:21
Chris Jensen           M17            45:21
Brian Bartlett         M37            45:21
Sally Wilcox           F30            45:22
Douglas Alford         M26            45:22
Larry McCarter         M39            45:22
Matt Bradford          M18            45:22
Craig Eckstein         M25            45:22
Kim Oliver             F24            45:23
Joe Focer              M21            45:23
Joseph Romero          M35            45:23
Lori Walker            F31            45:23
Bob Campbell           M45            45:23
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Phillip Bord           M40            45:23
Bryan Maddox           M28            45:24
Robert Staples         M42            45:24
John Cruz              M15            45:24
Steven Payton          M25            45:24
Jim Demmel             M29            45:24
Scott Sessions         M24            45:24
Jose Moncivals         M42            45:25
Don Ball               M20            45:25
Bill Skaggs            M32            45:25
Dennis Jouett          M46            45:25
Hilda Brehm            F34            45:25
Scott Smith            M33            45:25
John McNulty           M33            45:25
Paul Cooke             M43            45:25
Bill Garcia            M35            45:26
David Faurot           M43            45:26
Reynolds Allen         M45            45:26
Matthew Claussen       M22            45:26
Judd Golden            M40            45:26
Tim Olsen              M39            45:26
Robert Almirall        M48            45:26
Gerry Dinardo          M37            45:26
John Peilegrino        M39            45:26
John Olson             M40            45:26
Richard Danauit        M42            45:26
Bart Farner            M41            45:26
Aaron Voboril          M34            45:26
William Morrow         M54            45:26
Donna Hanenburg        F25            45:27
Darrell Jones          M26            45:27
Cash Brooks            M33            45:27
Joe Smith              M37            45:27
John Chenney           M40            45:27
Ted Atencio            M43            45:27
Gary Flynn             M35            45:28
Andrea Nachtrieb       F15            45:28
Richard Childers       M15            45:28
Frank Hathorn          M56            45:28
Paul Simmons           M17            45:28
Bob Galasso            M34            45:28
Daniel Scott           M32            45:28
Michael Guttman        M40            45:28
Peter Scalla           M31            45:29
Gabrlel Gurley         M16            45:29
Glenn Russell          M28            45:29
Mark Hirsch            M26            45:29
Cynthia Billings       F29            45:29
Kirk Ferguson          M20            45:30
Al Piepho              M27            45:30
Shauna Queen           F18            45:30
Dutch Ross             M21            45:30
Dane Coyer             M32            45:30
Lew Babcock            M47            45:30
Valerie Wrenholt       F14            45:30
Kent Sump              M36            45:30
Martha McWilliamas     F39            45:30
Michael Barry          M28            45:30
Bruce Mawhinney        M35            45:31
Curt Colby             M40            45:31
Jeremy Barraco         M15            45:31
William Swadener       M22            45:31
Rick Davis             M28            45:31
Robert Tushup          M26            45:31
Gard Leeper            M16            45:31
 Chipman               M36            45:31
Steve Bailey           M30            45:31
Douglas Carl           M99            45:32
David Diran            F33            45:32
Lloyd Vigil            M23            45:32
Eric Crespin           M18            45:32
Del Newman             M44            45:32
Garvin Williams        M43            45:32
Dale Place             M18            45:32
Gary Giese             M46            45:32
Jill Peters            F25            45:33
John Lange             M36            45:33
Steve Jacobson         M46            45:33
Brad Gilliand          M27            45:33
Pamela Seile           F32            45:33
Layton Nirav           M11            45:33
Rod Rudel              M28            45:33
Mark Larsen            M27            45:33
Thomas Hales           M32            45:33
Joseph Prizio          M40            45:33
Susan Shaw             F20            45:33
Bob Parsons            M47            45:33
Monica Kent            F25            45:33
Brian Jackson          M14            45:33
Tom Baran              M17            45:33
Lawrence Wilson        M33            45:33
Janaka Ford            M25            45:34
Cindi Inman            F23            45:34
Johnny Billie          M26            45:34
Terry Struthers        M36            45:34
Roy Cope               M51            45:34
John Allison           M40            45:34
James Arnesen          M36            45:34
Bill Davin             M30            45:34
Mike Bastine           M35            45:34
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Michael Adams          M22            45:35
Robert Morrow          M35            45:35
Robert Burns           M29            45:35
Richard Fox            M26            45:35
Howard Skinner         M59            45:35
Peter Frohe            M39            45:35
Geoffrey Waters        M39            45:35
Mark Leonida           M35            45:35
Bill Blalock           M35            45:35
Johnny Hyde            M25            45:36
Tom Zeiner             M39            45:36
John Noto              M28            45:36
Richard Daniels        M26            45:36
Rod Laing              M21            45:36
Janis Kent-Jenkins     F26            45:36
Kent Davis             M38            45:36
Ronald Paisley         M40            45:36
Robert Liberatore      M29            45:36
Michael Kostrzewa      M28            45:36
Scott Demarest         M24            45:36
Travis Ables           M15            45:36
Paul Shaffstall        M33            45:36
Victor McGuire         M34            45:36
Taras Czajkowski       M33            45:36
Mark L. Kuntze         M21            45:36
Brian Mc Elroy         M27            45:37
John Pacheco           M25            45:37
Roxanne Arothson       F21            45:37
Tim Filipl             M32            45:37
Pauls Willis           M40            45:38
Katie Kelley           M22            45:38
Matt Chavez            M30            45:38
Craig Hiett            M38            45:38
Michael Lakos          M25            45:38
Eric Christiansen      M43            45:38
Gary Bates             M33            45:38
Tom Schnelder          M29            45:38
Michael Szymanski      M31            45:38
Joe Garduno            M21            45:38
Robert Drake           M38            45:39
Ray Boyle              M41            45:39
Mike Sherva            M39            45:39
Robert Mercil          M49            45:39
Glenn Dukes            M24            45:39
Rossell Tsukamoto      M42            45:39
Stephenie Morton       F27            45:39
Michael Ensby          M29            45:39
Bob Delong             M42            45:39
Trevor Phillips        M43            45:39
Joseph Giles           M45            45:39
Mike Saucedo           M39            45:40
Martin Laydon          M33            45:40
William Howard         M37            45:40
Robert Stagnhar        M22            45:40
Beth Lane              F20            45:40
Todd Forkner           M23            45:40
Amy Larsen             F15            45:40
Jim Appel              M25            45:41
Steve Servick          M29            45:41
David Lee Branham      M32            45:41
John Valentine         M38            45:41
Jim Studholme          M44            45:42
Damon Judd             M14            45:42
Richard Bard           M41            45:42
John Knudtson          M44            45:42
Larry Comstock         M31            45:42
David Martinez         M35            45:42
Charles Duyne          M28            45:42
Bill Aitken            M40            45:42
Nick Knudtson          M13            45:43
Gregory Neary          M34            45:43
Gary Brandenburg       M40            45:43
William Gonzales       M46            45:43
John Pace              M38            45:44
Michael Stevens        M22            45:44
Jim Hart               M29            45:44
Jeremiah Baronberg     M14            45:44
William Probeck        M38            45:44
Paul Donadio           M41            45:44
Mic Mount              M21            45:44
Colleen Krauch         M25            45:44
Jerry Bolinger         M41            45:44
Elaine Hill            F33            45:44
Ellen Nafzger          F23            45:44
Steven Martinez        M27            45:44
Albert Garrett         M31            45:44
Blane Abernathy        M35            45:44
Gilbert Martinez       M17            45:45
Nancy Knutson          F36            45:45
Walt Gasson            M35            45:45
Phillp Davis           M44            45:45
James Nestor           M29            45:45
Mark Mundy             M35            45:45
Arthur Leyba           M34            45:45
Michael Hanson         M34            45:45
John Quigley           M26            45:45
William Abbott         M38            45:45
Jeff Pothast           M39            45:45
Michael Martens        M38            45:45
Rebecca Karagan        F26            45:45
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Wayne Davis            M29            45:45
Aaron Cole             M19            45:45
Todd Fenimor           M29            45:45
Jeff Smot              M13            45:46
James McCann           M32            45:46
Michael Robinson       M27            45:46
Jamie King             F29            45:47
Ron Bovard             M17            45:47
John Fanto             M29            45:47
Edgardo A Menjivar     M39            45:47
Ken Garrett            M37            45:47
Lisa Craig             F20            45:47
Bo Millice             M14            45:47
Stephen Moyski         M25            45:47
Jeff Johnson           M24            45:47
Bruce DeCameron        M29            45:47
Steve Bartell          M29            45:47
Steven Washington      M30            45:47
Steven Oggeri          M35            45:48
Jim Robinson           M37            45:48
Barry Johnson          M37            45:48
Kemper Isely           M28            45:48
Chad Sims              M21            45:48
Hal Kelley             M34            45:48
Laura Newendyke        F23            45:48
Rob Meckenstock        M33            45:48
Andrew Johnson         M16            45:48
Gary Cox               M39            45:48
Robert Walch           M36            45:49
Boyd Longshore         M39            45:49
Tony Crone             M43            45:49
Douglas Ward           M39            45:49
James W. Lubhen        M41            45:49
Brandan Dubols         M25            45:49
Judi Dollaghan         F24            45:49
Karls Shuler           M37            45:49
Janice Schlieker       F33            45:50
Nancy Hobbs            F29            45:50
Bruce Bennett          M26            45:50
William Schorger       M35            45:50
Neal St anthony        M36            45:50
Mark Oblinger          M35            45:50
Daniel Workman         M30            45:50
Julle Ping             F22            45:51
Nicholas C. Kortekaas  M45            45:51
Thomas Goddard         M50            45:51
John Evans             M32            45:51
Gary Bennett           M28            45:51
Kathee Thomure         F32            45:51
Eric Love              M23            45:51
Susan Ibarra           F30            45:51
Todd Gathright         M25            45:51
Brent Bien             M22            45:51
Eric Arnold            M26            45:51
Clyde Wadsworth        M48            45:51
Gary Manchester        M34            45:51
Pater D. Irvine        M15            45:51
Dennis Burney          M27            45:51
Jeff Benett            M31            45:51
Glenn Gray             M39            45:51
Dennis Wilson          M35            45:52
James Thoburn          M33            45:52
Barbara Monson         F41            45:52
Craig Droog            M27            45:52
Tom Propst             M16            45:52
Alvin Armstrong        M50            45:52
James Warner           M38            45:52
Mary Rogot             F39            45:52
Maurice Habenichat     M35            45:52
Robin Burckley         F30            45:52
Frank Pado             M20            45:52
Chris Sabala           M17            45:52
Cynthia L. Kutil       F29            45:52
Lisa Draper            F28            45:52
Warren Paris           M27            45:52
Ira Taylor             M34            45:53
William Rodriguez      M30            45:53
Paul Cooper            M48            45:53
Scott Wager            M35            45:53
Gerald Shioshita       M33            45:53
John Matthias          M45            45:53
Ben Dunning            M48            45:53
Phil Aumiller          M25            45:53
Richard Miller         M24            45:53
Ryan Stone             M13            45:53
Steve Millener         M37            45:53
Douglas Haffnieter     M39            45:53
Mike Connor            M43            45:53
Cody Douglas           F14            45:54
Katherine Katie Loecke F23            45:54
James Coover           M26            45:54
Gardner Flanigan       M28            45:54
Gary Rait              M33            45:54
Devon Park             M27            45:54
George White           M49            45:54
Ric Larsen             M38            45:54
Leon Carter            M43            45:54
Kurt Ammon             M31            45:55
Fred Apodaca           M41            45:55
Ted Lanzano            M15            45:55
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Dean Anderson          M36            45:55
Saul Schick            M23            45:55
Al Rookwell            M38            45:55
Bo Ellis               M30            45:55
Elmer DeGuzman         M44            45:55
Duane Wockerfuss       M36            45:55
Barbara Kraus          F32            45:55
John Weldemann         M22            45:56
Lloyd Montlei          M41            45:56
Brent Mchattie         M30            45:56
Joseph Raffa           M37            45:56
Stephen Arrasmith      F42            45:56
Christine Popiaskie    M31            45:56
Kenneth R Meyer        M27            45:56
Kathy Damiani          F30            45:56
Jay Rutter             M20            45:56
Mark Mattews           M24            45:56
Mel Flores             M29            45:56
Al Lucero              M29            45:57
Bernie Karshmer        M49            45:57
Dennis Crauford        M38            45:57
Ramon Vera             M39            45:57
Donald W. Marshall     M48            45:57
Kevin Klem             M31            45:57
Randy Davis            M40            45:57
Kent Bilsborrow        M40            45:57
Chuck Austin           M48            45:57
Jerry Schott           M31            45:57
Eric Loveday           M22            45:57
Todd Gerlings          M34            45:57
Kenneth Bostrom        M34            45:57
Babak Bahario          M23            45:57
David Sonheim          M18            45:57
Tom Ryerson            M25            45:58
Randall Dunn           M35            45:58
Jeff Zusman            M29            45:58
Robert Wigington       M39            45:58
Erddie Lewis           M39            45:58
Patrick McKelvey       M33            45:58
Tami Martin            F28            45:58
Marc DeWitt            M35            45:58
Paul Spacese           M34            45:59
Michael Parker         M21            45:59
Jack Varman            M38            45:59
Mike Wood              M34            45:59
Daniel Lowe            M31            45:59
Howard Newcomb         M38            45:59
Kevin Williams         M32            46:00
Micah Holmes           M11            46:00
Michael Anfinson       M41            46:00
Wayne Bennett Jr       M28            46:00
Jim Suanders           M45            46:00
Karen White            F33            46:00
Molly Briggs           F27            46:00
Richard Roark          M49            46:01
Diane Draper           F32            46:01
Bob Theroux            M36            46:01
Rose Martinez          F39            46:01
Michael Faught         M31            46:01
Dennis Mulcare         M35            46:01
Jonathan Ruiz          M20            46:02
Timothy Leiher         M34            46:02
Stacey Brandvold       F24            46:02
Roxanne Prescott       F23            46:02
Robert Lessig          M37            46:02
Scott Mitchell         M35            46:02
Gil Cruz               M46            46:02
Mary Damro             F28            46:03
Jamy Libsack           M33            46:03
Dave Humphrey          M43            46:03
Thomas Butler          M44            46:03
Robert Nevin           M46            46:03
William Stubstad       M41            46:03
Bob Kayse              M29            46:03
Anthony Accetta        M46            46:03
Don Purves             M35            46:03
Joe Swerdzewski        M41            46:03
Tom Lavoy              M32            46:03
L L Earnshaw           M42            46:03
Gary Bien              M42            46:03
Robert Riopcondi       M33            46:04
Bob Enna               M39            46:04
Melanie Baker          F26            46:04
Don Florez             M43            46:04
Andy Mcpherson         M31            46:04
Mark Davis             M38            46:04
Howard Place           M33            46:04
Antonio DeSimone       M51            46:04
Kurt Spence            M22            46:05
Michael Connelly       M42            46:05
Joseph Donohoe         M33            46:05
Mark Gordon            M21            46:05
Kristin Johnston       M22            46:05
Bill Breffle           M20            46:05
Margy Beake            F41            46:06
John Polk              M56            46:06
Craig Drummond         M37            46:06
Eric Tribble           M40            46:06
Paul Johnson           M20            46:06
June Lane              F43            46:06
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Dennis O'Neel          M29            46:07
Danny Millard          M14            46:07
Carol Scribner         F33            46:07
Tom Thomas             M31            46:07
John Beakwith          M32            46:07
Charles Turner         M25            46:07
Kenneth Hogan          M 37           46:07
Patrice Brown          F20            46:08
John Hicks             M32            46:08
David Barket           M33            46:08
Wayne Pryor            M29            46:09
Franclne Lefebvre      F37            46:09
Richard Chidester      M30            46:09
Wayne Moore            M33            46:09
Bernie Sue Closs       F32            46:09
Patrick O'Brian        M28            46:09
Bill Gauditz           M44            46:09
Staven Barwin          M31            46:09
John O. Kinsfather     M45            46:10
Charles Lodge          M25            46:10
Dave Grugel            M36            46:10
Tom Ashworth           M40            46:10
David Soderborg        M42            46:10
Robert J. Kammer       M40            46:10
Steven Beason          M35            46:10
Kelli Hersh            F18            46:10
Carolanne Turtle       F16            46:11
Alex Ariniello         M39            46:11
John Cowan             M41            46:11
Gary Walters           M35            46:11
Maureen Gall Kirchhoff F39            46:11
Julla Norton           F31            46:12
Peter Shannon          M43            46:12
Robert Alder           M48            46:12
Paul Segal             M25            46:12
Cory Skluzak           M27            46:12
Ray Gillan             M32            46:12
Lee Willkinsen         M28            46:12
Alyn Potter            F38            46:12
Jim Robinson           M36            46:13
Simon Edwards          M26            46:13
James Hammond          M54            46:13
Micheal Davidson       M21            46:13
Jay Johnson            M29            46:13
Nicole Small           F18            46:14
Jay Petersen           M28            46:14
Bruce Kelley           M31            46:14
Craig Smith            M33            46:14
Bruce Leaf             M37            46:14
Matt Chanin            M23            46:14
Keith Dietzen          M39            46:14
Davis Postle           M43            46:14
Eckart Lemberg         M61            46:14
Rex Johnson            M35            46:14
Shannon Olin           F23            46:14
BJ Wilson              F37            46:15
Sheryl Perko           F29            46:15
Jim Keenan             M39            46:15
Christopher Davis      M16            46:15
Jeff Baldvinsson       M31            46:15
Cliff Fitch            M23            46:15
Bred Piehl             M32            46:15
Rienhard Leinz         M45            46:15
Kyle Ipson             M29            46:15
Deb Cunningham         F28            46:15
Patrick Sernyak        M27            46:15
Fred Haydt             M32            46:15
Doug Rodriguez         M31            46:15
Bolognese Nana         F35            46:15
Bob Datson             M36            46:15
John Maynard           M45            46:15
Matthew Martinez       M23            46:16
Nell Phippen           M11            46:16
Christopher Garcia     M31            46:16
David Peacock          M27            46:17
Rose Underwood         M46            46:17
Stephen Clements       M14            46:17
Tara Weber             F23            46:17
Scoot Ikenberry        M40            46:17
Ken Perko              M33            46:17
Ferry Brown            M38            46:17
Patrick Zabrocki       M28            46:18
Pete Squires           M36            46:18
Howard Moore           M43            46:18
Charles Bailey         M32            46:18
Lee Ziegier            M45            46:18
Tom Raenal             M33            46:18
J.d Welty              M32            46:18
Duane Potrzeba         M37            46:18
Jan Butts              M41            46:18
Mary Young             F33            46:18
Steven Disman          M37            46:18
Milt Riley             M47            46:18
Megan Hunter           F12            46:18
Robert Baxt            M43            46:19
Michael Papini         M33            46:19
Victor Ozis            M26            46:19
Chuck Knickrehm        M27            46:19
Heather Louis          F20            46:19
Sidney Arnold          M46            46:19
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Stan Towns             M33            46:19
Robert Perletz         M38            46:20
John Jerman            M31            46:20
Jay Einerson           M27            46:20
Jamie Finnick          M40            46:20
Micheal Spear          M31            46:20
Michael Magliocchetti  M34            46:20
Scott Foug             M29            46:20
Michael Bittner        M35            46:20
Robert Quintana        M47            46:20
Greg Spiers            M25            46:20
Salvador Rives         M39            46:20
Rudy Minjarez          M14            46:20
Martha Guthrie         F36            46:20
Paul Chambliss         M36            46:20
George Zervos          M45            46:20
Robert Stewart         M31            46:20
Paul Ryan              M27            46:20
Mandy Kalkofen         F14            46:21
Chuck Brammeier        M33            46:21
Wayne Apple            M51            46:21
Christy Smith          F18            46:21
James Lacy             M37            46:21
Dave Collings          M50            46:21
David Balsley          M43            46:21
William Wray           M45            46:21
Fletcher Stafford      M25            46:21
Dan Lawson             M27            46:21
Donald Croley          M54            46:21
David McClain          M32            46:21
Glenn Sharpe           M31            46:21
Lynne Vincent          F31            46:22
Anthony Rittgers       M45            46:22
Robin Buban            F32            46:22
Ja Tony Fallin         M44            46:22
Christopher Wells      M29            46:22
Paul Todd              M53            46:22
Ron Deitchier          M41            46:22
Scott McClatchey       M30            46:22
Kent Tolman            M28            46:22
Rich Lawson            M21            46:22
Travias Broxton        M40            46:22
Corey Daker            M17            46:22
Danial Tremblay        M32            46:23
Robert Hasstedt        M32            46:23
Lee Beedle             M32            46:23
Robert Koopman         M44            46:24
Steve Crider           M32            46:24
Robert Hazen           M36            46:24
Steven W. Martin       M32            46:24
Toni Gardner           F24            46:24
Jimy Dudhia            M32            46:24
Cari Sever             M43            46:24
Mark Tenney            M24            46:24
Robert E. Jones        M36            46:24
Todd Dunning           M25            46:24
Robert Connor          M28            46:24
Chuck Wibby            M37            46:24
Cindy Gross            F24            46:25
Andrew Ponselgo        M27            46:25
Brian Mitchell         M24            46:25
Robert Gill            M30            46:25
Mary Pawling           F23            46:25
Ron Porter             M23            46:25
Ellen Mowry            F24            46:25
Andrew Rufoff          M27            46:25
Ed Naimon              M46            46:25
John Groves            M15            46:25
Kent Brown             M36            46:25
Gary White             M41            46:26
Gary Molzan            M36            46:26
David Hopkins          M48            46:26
Dale Zabrocki          M35            46:26
Bruce Pilcher          M42            46:26
Gregory Jaramillo      M38            46:26
Robert Ham             M33            46:26
Diana Shannan          F34            46:26
Kristen Kinneavy       F23            46:26
Blaine Dwyer           M32            46:27
Douglass Croot         M38            46:27
Mingji Zhang           M20            46:27
Roger Ryan             M35            46:27
Greg Johnson           M29            46:27
Richard Wells          M32            46:27
Michael Lewis          M20            46:27
Robert Dudley          M36            46:27
Douglas Alvarez        M17            46:27
Terri Dick             F36            46:27
Michael Royal          M35            46:27
Cindy Hammig           F29            46:28
Mel Koshio             M40            46:28
Mark Capobianco        M30            46:28
Craig Simonsen         M29            46:28
Neddie Legg            F39            46:29
Kenneth Corn           M39            46:29
William Milhoan        M46            46:29
William Eitzen         M44            46:29
Rolly Rounds           M51            46:29
Susan Karlin           F33            46:29
Shane Frakes           M15            46:29
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David Slack            M42            46:29
Matt Hrabik            M36            46:30
Stacey Bowman          F29            46:30
Tom Magnuson           M31            46:30
Cathy Covell           F43            46:30
John McSweeny          M38            46:30
Jim Gilbertz           M38            46:30
Charles Butler         M42            46:31
Peder Sandhei          M13            46:31
Bob Stehlik            M42            46:31
Patricia Kendall       F43            46:31
Julie Hudetz           F21            46:31
Elieen Cram            F37            46:31
Tim Swanson            M30            46:31
John Leeper            M45            46:31
Dennis Johanningmeler  M35            46:31
Willam Eddington       M39            46:31
Bill Faulkner          M48            46:31
Hugh Plxler            M36            46:31
Harold E. Johnson      M36            46:31
Bruce MacGragor        M30            46:32
Stephen Cormier        M24            46:32
Char Sills             F31            46:32
Gary Matson            M37            46:32
Jim Craig              M37            46:32
Judy Grenfell          F30            46:32
Ron McQueen            M31            46:32
Al Lucero              M31            46:32
Dan Castor             M33            46:32
Keith Minner           M15            46:32
Steve Thogersen        M36            46:33
Richard Jones          M36            46:33
Colm Acuff             M14            46:33
Craig Payne            M29            46:33
Thomas Kearns          M24            46:33
Daniel Breads          M24            46:33
Jim Singletany         M40            46:33
Jeff Broida            M43            46:33
Gregory Berger         M28            46:34
Paul Nigro             M29            46:34
Wynn Pfeiffer          M14            46:34
Jerry Stone            M40            46:34
Don C. Johnson         M61            46:34
Kevin Allen            F37            46:34
Megan McManus          F21            46:34
Jeff Knox              M15            46:34
Robert McOwen          M27            46:35
James Cortinez         M30            46:35
Tom Colaiano           M32            46:35
Timothy Steffensmeler  M15            46:35
Ronald Geraets         M44            46:35
Scott Cooley           M21            46:35
Jeff Bloomberg         M36            46:35
John Varone            M32            46:35
Jim Johns              M37            46:35
Maurice Bray           M34            46:35
Denis Henrot           M34            46:35
Mark Frank             M38            46:36
Kenneth Andrus         M33            46:36
Dan Ostrander          M21            46:36
Ron Gutierrez          M33            46:36
Chuck Darst            M32            46:36
Larry Schumann         M42            46:36
Alex Potter            M26            46:36
John Emiison           M26            46:36
Tonya George           F26            46:37
Kristin Burkey         F30            46:37
Joseph Whaley          M40            46:37
Alan Cohn              M35            46:37
David Dezen            M37            46:37
Gerry Dameron          M35            46:37
Susan Smith            F38            46:38
Sean Ellis             M11            46:38
Ted Battreall          M20            46:38
Herb Brockman          M38            46:38
John Taylor            M46            46:38
Joseph Jemello         M34            46:38
Paul Caracclolo        M31            46:38
George Henson          M38            46:38
Todd Plummer           M37            46:38
Judy Connally          F45            46:38
Ed Myers               M47            46:39
William Hill           M27            46:39
Kris Hayes             F25            46:39
Francis Smith          M36            46:39
Russ Hensel            M31            46:39
Lori Stone             F32            46:39
Lee Merkel             M40            46:39
Craig Heymann          M35            46:39
Eric Temple            M37            46:39
Kirk Olson             M34            46:40
Christopher Sieben     M27            46:40
Thomas Berger          M33            46:40
Vicky Schoeber         F26            46:40
Bob Faust              M31            46:40
Ralph Cardinal         M43            46:40
Joe Schwabe            M36            46:40
Heather Grant          F22            46:40
Kathleen Hanaoka       F35            46:40
John Arciniega         M45            46:40
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Carnig Izmlrian        M45            46:41
Brian Burch            M30            46:41
Jack McGarry           M30            46:41
Trevor Tice            M21            46:41
Lanny Mehl             M49            46:41
Carol Jansen           F34            46:41
Carl Clark             M51            46:41
Larry Olsen            M44            46:41
Kyle Flint             M15            46:41
Joe Auten              M27            46:41
Mark Royball           M34            46:41
James Labelle          M36            46:41
Charles Demarest       M47            46:41
Catherine Prior        F28            46:41
Amig Heid              F17            46:41
John Laferty           M32            46:41
Scott Candy            M41            46:42
Sharon Baden           F22            46:42
Eric Nigh              M12            46:42
Elizabeth Smith        F30            46:42
Dan Furphy             M39            46:42
Scott Bergstrom        M28            46:42
Gary Osadchuk          M42            46:42
Bob Walter             M40            46:42
Mary Robinson          F23            46:42
Brad Chewakin          M27            46:42
Merit Brogden          F28            46:42
Randolpph Warner       M45            46:42
Dick Rohwer            M52            46:42
Grayson Drexel         M40            46:42
Darwin Hargrave        M36            46:43
Alan Anderson          M27            46:43
Scott schlichting      M34            46:43
Christopher Harris     M34            46:43
Keith Crouch           M43            46:43
Patricia Warren        F36            46:43
Norma Eaes             F32            46:43
Stephen Herndon        M32            46:43
C. J Hescheles         M29            46:44
Mark Mares             M23            46:44
Bruce Wares            M43            46:44
Pag Hanson             F39            46:44
Ronald Breaux          M37            46:44
Michael Goodhart       M36            46:44
Karl Kindgren          M37            46:44
Steve Gines            M47            46:44
Jack Imig              M44            46:45
Kenneth Utzinger       M40            46:45
John Knudsen           M40            46:45
Chuck Breunig          M43            46:45
Roger Cohen            M56            46:45
Wayne Lorenz           M38            46:45
Steven Miller          M34            46:46
Robin Wilkerson        M37            46:46
Connie Onell           F26            46:46
Laurie Daniels         F36            46:46
Benlta Garrison        F29            46:46
Daniel Finney          M26            46:46
Ernie Petroncine       M39            46:46
Bob Potock             M32            46:47
Melvin Henson          M36            46:47
Rich Lutes             M34            46:47
Joe Miceli             M33            46:47
Lorrie Allen           F41            46:47
Cathy Miller           F37            46:48
Mark Camacho           M29            46:48
Ricardo Markin         M57            46:48
Mike Nelson            M39            46:48
Ted Mitchell           M43            46:48
David Castleman        M40            46:48
Pamela Grosvenor       F38            46:48
Don Myers              M19            46:48
Pam Harris             F32            46:48
Charles Januschka      M33            46:49
John William Colvin    M30            46:49
Rosanne Pappas         F47            46:49
Linda Weyers           F33            46:49
Stuart Kort            M31            46:49
Susan Davery           F31            46:49
Daniel Gregory         M38            46:49
Mark Tommerdahl        M29            46:49
Winston Hall           M41            46:49
Joseph Brady           M32            46:49
Mark O'Connor          M25            46:49
Adrian Gonzales        M57            46:50
Robert Poe             M20            46:50
Tim Mooney             M29            46:50
Stephen Sandford       M33            46:50
Roger Peterson         M38            46:50
Kevin Brown            M37            46:50
Steven Smith           M27            46:50
Barbara Pforzhelmer    F35            46:50
Ben Huff               M31            46:50
John A. Maldonado      M30            46:51
Gayle Welch            F34            46:51
Kevin Johnston         M26            46:51
Randy Larsen           M42            46:51
John Simonsen          M43            46:52
John Giardino          M40            46:52
Susan Troeger          F37            46:52
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Larry Lynch            M48            46:52
Chris Guilford         M22            46:52
Peter With             M36            46:52
Steve Roark            M45            46:52
Michael Chornck        M39            46:52
James Carlson          M26            46:53
Chuck Wells            M31            46:53
Bruce J. Lichtenberger M42            46:53
Jeremiah Lemke         M13            46:53
Christopher Carney     M25            46:53
Scott Maricie          M14            46:53
Richard Clough         M30            46:53
Warren Parrott         M42            46:53
Barb Lester            F25            46:53
Kimberly Cundiff       F22            46:53
David Kilty            M27            46:54
Jeanne McCray          F26            46:54
Sergey Matrosov        M33            46:54
Don Kinney             M32            46:54
Lew Barnett            M29            46:54
James Shafer           M44            46:54
Randall Riley          M35            46:54
Michael Maloney        M23            46:54
Craig Chambers         M44            46:54
Craig Fournier         M45            46:54
Noel Frakes            M42            46:55
Tony Andrews           M30            46:55
Michael Guia           M43            46:55
Philip Hicks           M27            46:55
Steve Wilson           M25            46:55
Mike Dickerson         M44            46:55
Robert Winter          M42            46:55
Jerry Bayne            M42            46:55
Phillip Cox            M34            46:56
Christopher Miller     M28            46:56
Bradd Johnson          M31            46:56
John Jablonski         M34            46:56
David Dumler           M22            46:56
Slgurds Zvejnlews      M36            46:56
Cray Metheany          M31            46:56
Kevin Jacquot          M19            46:56
Jason Frick            M20            46:56
Austin Chavez          M25            46:56
Mark Steenrod          M33            46:56
Gordon Hannaford       M44            46:56
Terry Jones            M34            46:57
Pembra Bergstrom       F27            46:57
Robb Paulk             M36            46:57
Kevin Thomas           M33            46:57
Ed Haberkorn           M41            46:57
Tom Walker             M34            46:57
Corky Shields          M42            46:57
Mark Hanson            M35            46:57
Emily Andrew           F37            46:57
Colleen Custy          F37            46:57
Bill Thomas            M47            46:57
Daniel O'Berry         M46            46:58
Rosemary Gennarl       F29            46:58
Steve Shellenbarger    M31            46:58
Brett Cook             M20            46:58
David Gard             M34            46:58
Beryl Kammer           F31            46:59
Clifford Parks         M31            46:59
Rick Strojny           M39            46:59
Linda Dawkins          F26            46:59
Don Winner             M55            46:59
Jeananne Guess         F30            46:59
Brian Hickey           M28            46:59
Jim Mandel             M41            47:00
Robert Deibel          M31            47:00
Kim Prentlce           M38            47:00
Ben Guerin             M18            47:00
Tracy Mulrahy          F26            47:01
Craig Hartley          M44            47:01
Robby Baker            M35            47:01
Colin Hickenlooper     M29            47:01
Karen Nehl             F40            47:01
Mike Lynn              M37            47:01
Teresa DeSilva         F33            47:01
Heidi Parrish          F17            47:01
Gary Maslanik          M39            47:01
James Harper           M47            47:01
Lynn Formanek          M29            47:01
Brad Matsik            M22            47:02
Amie Durden            F33            47:02
Dave Barach            M35            47:02
Mary Greer             F46            47:02
Colin Campbell         M32            47:02
Hugh Hallmark          M33            47:02
Robert Garoia          M36            47:02
James Beauprez         M15            47:02
Bill Padllia           M33            47:02
Lois Downing           F36            47:02
Mark Katz              M33            47:02
John Goetz             M47            47:02
David Croonquist       M41            47:02
Charles Avatar         M40            47:02
Heath Probasco         M14            47:02
Andy Gray              M15            47:02
Sofle Trujillo         F28            47:03
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Steve Ropp             M29            47:03
Chip Cotton            M31            47:03
Adithep Viboolsittiser M22            47:03
Doy Shipley            M20            47:03
Barry Sears            M25            47:03
David Tandberg         M14            47:03
Scott Clark            M36            47:04
Bradley Hicks          M23            47:04
Paul Snell             M37            47:04
David Loechel          M39            47:04
Rebecca  Becky McCarth F38            47:04
Bill Stephens          M38            47:04
John Penna             M35            47:04
Tupper MacDowell       M34            47:04
Michael Shalhoub       M48            47:04
Gregg Campbell         M45            47:04
Terry Ruby-Wessley     F38            47:04
Steve Mitts            M30            47:04
Jane Lingwood          F43            47:05
Kim Cox                M33            47:05
Ted Petranoff          M39            47:05
Caroline Luttrell      F50            47:05
Loretta Garica         F32            47:05
Steve Welter           M35            47:05
Cary Martinez          F31            47:05
Mike Schultz           M41            47:05
David Peterzell        M29            47:05
Larry Sedahi           M28            47:06
Michael Spafford       M26            47:06
Gregg Anderson         M41            47:06
David Severson         M34            47:06
Gene Thellig           M44            47:06
Lian Loerch-Wilson     F36            47:06
David Evans            M37            47:06
Stephen Wrzos          M30            47:06
Scott Griffith         M28            47:06
Croy Merante           M14            47:06
Jeff Housden           M15            47:06
Michelle Olmsted       F23            47:07
Fran West              F34            47:07
Anthony Shoemaker      M52            47:07
Kari Buchholz          M26            47:07
Ricky Scott            M18            47:07
Strling Wind           M27            47:07
Anthony Trujillo       M34            47:07
Steven Griffith        M23            47:07
Scott Wechsler         M32            47:07
Debra Harris           F37            47:07
Marvin Baker           M50            47:07
Chris O'Connor         F26            47:08
Laurene Uhlbert        F33            47:08
Shawn Kies             M18            47:08
Wayne Price            M33            47:08
Jolene Vance           F32            47:08
William Lester         M45            47:08
David Frost            M15            47:08
William Dabney         M24            47:08
Steele Mehl            M30            47:08
David Kroll            M37            47:09
Barbara Carbaugh       F36            47:09
Albert Bates           M46            47:09
Joseph Sontag          M43            47:09
Tyler Lewark           M22            47:09
Kevin Carroll          M24            47:09
Michael Macoany        M30            47:09
Gary Davis             M33            47:09
Michael Bloom          M42            47:09
Brad Avery             M27            47:09
Louis Martinez         M24            47:09
David Weisz            M19            47:10
Scott Means            M48            47:10
Mark Ceplikas          M34            47:10
Gary Widemshek         M41            47:10
Grace Rome             F52            47:10
Melanle Loveless       F31            47:10
Jeff Bossenbroek       M25            47:10
Michael Dineen         M41            47:10
James Shaw             M36            47:10
Kenneth Martin Lysek   M41            47:10
Christy Benson         F31            47:11
Mark Firnhader         M37            47:11
Gllbert Montellano     M29            47:11
Doug Johnson           M34            47:11
David Heffelfinger     M48            47:11
Ricardo Muina          M35            47:11
Bob Lumley             M35            47:11
Lynnda Best-Wiss       F38            47:11
Therese Verrengla      F27            47:11
Mohamed Taki Meghjee   M56            47:11
John Gass              M37            47:11
Dean Carpenter         M38            47:12
Sherri Bishop          F33            47:12
Kevin Quinting         M29            47:12
Tom Ruzicka            M46            47:12
Allison Luther         F29            47:12
Ryan Cook              M17            47:12
Eric Burnett           M35            47:12
Jenny Silbernagel      F28            47:12
Joe Maison             M40            47:12
Patrick Coirteney      M24            47:12
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Gene Burrell           M59            47:12
Steve Orndorff         M38            47:12
Michael Periolat       M26            47:12
Craig Mansfeild        M41            47:12
Robert Geller          M37            47:12
Jerry Glenn            M42            47:13
Benjamin Wahl          M12            47:13
Bill Moyler            M51            47:13
Laura Hunter           F21            47:13
Cindy D. Boling        F21            47:13
David Wieland          M15            47:13
Kenneth Taratuta       M35            47:13
Glen Law               M39            47:13
Dale Butcher           M37            47:13
Kenneth Zelie          M39            47:13
Dean Thompson          M37            47:13
John Ventura           M39            47:14
Casey Pike             F38            47:14
Leo Ablicki            M40            47:14
Megan Donahue          F27            47:14
Jesse Aweida           M59            47:14
Alex Fernandez         M21            47:14
Christopher Theiss     M13            47:14
Dean Clinard           M37            47:14
Blair McNea            M27            47:14
Joseph Padillia        M29            47:15
Dan Turanik            M30            47:15
Steven Garnier         M32            47:15
Collin Cavanaugh       M15            47:15
Bill Abbott            M49            47:15
Andrew Schulz          M21            47:15
Mary Urtz              F28            47:15
Brian A. Knowles       M45            47:15
Raymond Delgado        M46            47:15
Bob Brennan            M42            47:15
Michael O'Donnell      M34            47:15
Janet Stock            F38            47:15
Robert Bucher          M53            47:15
Georgette Vierno       M50            47:16
Kurt Firnhader         M27            47:16
Michael Laurita        M27            47:16
Tony Davi              M33            47:16
Trip Ballard           M35            47:16
Thomas Higgins         M58            47:16
William Roberts        M33            47:16
Dennis De Smet         M42            47:16
Tom Cayo               M42            47:16
Janie O'Rourke         F4             47:16
Kelly Nicholas         F17            47:17
John Whitefield        M37            47:17
Richard Rosas          M22            47:17
Paul Friedman          M35            47:17
Perry Bergman          M39            47:17
Soichiro Ando          M28            47:17
Mike Skovron           M34            47:17
Chris Mavrer           M40            47:17
Ellen Blockhus         F40            47:17
Curtis Sanders         M24            47:17
Damien Flaherty        M35            47:17
Robert Vickery         F41            47:17
Lynn Rogelstad         F37            47:17
Kurt Walters           M39            47:18
Greg Kern              M29            47:18
Chris Fisher           M31            47:18
Jerry Macner           M21            47:18
Antonio Otero          M41            47:18
Kazuhide Wada          M30            47:18
Roberta Click          M37            47:18
Kelly Walker           F24            47:19
Larry Kneeskern        M28            47:19
Matthew Freeman        M13            47:19
Janet Grant            F32            47:19
Alicia Doss            F20            47:19
James Robinson         M25            47:19
Bob Harris             M43            47:19
Dennis Heide           M25            47:19
Millard Foraker        M42            47:19
Oivind Ruud            M25            47:19
James McCurdy          M48            47:19
Greg Fox               M28            47:19
Jayme Paquin           M21            47:20
Clalre Sherburne       F36            47:20
Tamara Harbison        F22            47:20
Brad Sebastian         M36            47:20
Raymond Park           M12            47:20
Joyce Summers          F36            47:20
Stuart MacMillon       M38            47:20
Kevin Black            M19            47:20
Jason Wunsch           M12            47:20
Victor Herring         M38            47:20
Rod Pierce             M35            47:20
Robert Erickson        M48            47:20
Brian Schulze          M29            47:20
Brook Porter           M12            47:21
David Delehoy          M31            47:21
Timothy Brooks         M41            47:21
Lissa Young            F30            47:21
William Ward           M32            47:21
Laura Rudeen           F18            47:21
Geri Johnson           F32            47:21
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Chad Brown             M16            47:21
David Wolf             M41            47:21
Bob Slentz             M39            47:21
Brent Lenz             M17            47:21
Glen Allen Krahenbunl  M26            47:21
Michael Cochran        M47            47:21
John Bolognini         M39            47:21
Gene McLean            M51            47:21
Scott Spraln           M37            47:21
Robin Cady             F28            47:22
Matt Lawrence          M16            47:22
John Ottersberg        M27            47:22
Gordon Lewis           M49            47:22
Mario Ibarra           M33            47:22
Heather Scott          F24            47:22
Edward Williams        M37            47:22
Conrad Cooper          M42            47:23
Mark McNally           M34            47:23
Martha Pomares         F32            47:23
David Cowles           M22            47:23
Barbara Yelverton      F32            47:23
Monica Smith           F32            47:23
Robert Ingram          M38            47:23
Joe Eicher             M38            47:23
Adam McLain            M12            47:23
Robert Luevano         M34            47:23
James Fung-A-Fat       M30            47:23
Thomas Johnson         M30            47:24
Bruce Belleville       M37            47:24
Luann Wetzler          F34            47:24
Kent Martin            M32            47:24
Alden Harken           M48            47:24
Bill Head              M34            47:24
Paula Smith            F30            47:24
James Baxter           M43            47:24
Paul Hiratzka          M41            47:24
Roger Tarum            M40            47:24
Lewis Wagman           M26            47:25
Peggy Layh             F36            47:25
Alan Benner            M26            47:25
David Newton           M31            47:25
Bill Weakley           M17            47:25
Nancy Mollehauer       F26            47:25
Michael Ehlers         M46            47:25
Michael Brenner        M31            47:25
Jon Williamson         M24            47:25
Gary Roffe             M34            47:25
Buzz Larson            M44            47:25
Clifton Carney         M48            47:25
Greg Secora            M29            47:25
Jill Fattor            F20            47:25
Ronald Trowbridge      F25            47:26
M. Jeff Lemmon         M28            47:26
Dennis Bruns           M53            47:26
Jim McErlean           M25            47:26
Don Wallace            M49            47:26
Rev. Ed Smith          M44            47:26
Frank Fredericks       M32            47:26
Thomas Walsh           M39            47:26
Dennis Szabo           M37            47:26
Judy Hogsett           F47            47:26
Laura Warwick          F25            47:27
Roseanne Thenell       F28            47:27
Frank Rutar            M30            47:27
Terry Elliott          M22            47:27
Chris Wells            M27            47:27
Mark Smith             M35            47:27
Bill Geary             M50            47:27
Joe Antell             M38            47:27
Calvin Shankster       M32            47:27
Robert Ward            M30            47:27
Timothy Takeshita      M30            47:27
Eldon Haakinson        M48            47:27
Peter Bryant           M37            47:27
Tom Brice              M22            47:28
John McElveen          M41            47:28
Suzanne Burton         F43            47:28
Robert Hoitsma         M33            47:28
Philip Volpi           M35            47:28
James Woods            M35            47:29
Tom Rael               M32            47:29
Peter Boomgaard        M33            47:29
Pat Thomas             M30            47:30
Carrie Mitchell        F35            47:30
Bruce Waddle           M39            47:30
Paul Taylor            M28            47:30
David Whittingham      M52            47:30
Kenny Teitler          M24            47:30
Gary Burns             M38            47:30
Dan Allan              M37            47:31
John Ashenhurst        M47            47:31
George Slaughter       M56            47:31
Will Penrose           M15            47:31
Kenton Clark           F41            47:31
Rusty McCoy            M31            47:31
David Slone            M38            47:31
Jim Peterson           M52            47:31
Martin Harrison        M42            47:31
Al Alvares             M31            47:31
Brett Tobey            M29            47:31
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John Rinaidi           M99            47:31
Steve Maxwell          M38            47:31
William Jr. Boles      M38            47:31
David Schultz          M37            47:32
Bruce Gomez            M34            47:32
Dennis Byron           M35            47:32
Tom Metzger            M45            47:32
Keith Nelson           M25            47:32
Fran Flesner           F28            47:32
Donald Tilleman        M33            47:32
Dan Bennett            M42            47:32
Jim Pearse             M22            47:32
Pat Wiesneske          M33            47:32
Kinloch Dunlap         M32            47:32
Arsenio Lemus          M20            47:33
James Mullen           M28            47:33
Gary Brickler          M41            47:33
Michele Nowak          F26            47:33
Bob Shuler             M39            47:33
Paul Buckley           M22            47:33
Carmelo Otero          M33            47:33
Jerry Vesgly           M50            47:33
Bob Shurte             M61            47:34
Mary Platts            F45            47:34
George Harrison        M22            47:34
William Alexander      M47            47:34
William Gross          M41            47:34
Denny Royal            M40            47:34
William Harrison       M22            47:34
Terry Borer            M29            47:34
Rick McKinney          M34            47:34
Bob Kinsey             M29            47:34
Sally Crawford         F24            47:34
Helen Schurz           F40            47:34
Cary Joseph Rady       M39            47:35
Carol Mendozza         F39            47:35
Michael Cook           M32            47:35
David Bizousky         M32            47:35
Diana Schultz          F40            47:35
Christiopher Pilsbury  M25            47:35
Kevin Laux             M32            47:35
Lynn Janicki           F29            47:35
Dale Brentlinger       M52            47:35
Mellssa Uchitelle      F33            47:35
Joyce Luedders-Poawalk F43            47:35
Gary Kelley            M47            47:35
Julie Christie         F32            47:35
Stephan Adams          M31            47:36
Leif Jacobsen          M21            47:36
Chris Muerser          M27            47:36
Claire Cahow           F29            47:37
David King             M35            47:37
Marcia Cowley          F21            47:37
George Green           M44            47:37
Michael Douglas        M39            47:37
Craig Peterson         M35            47:37
Winston Guatney        M32            47:37
Richard Young          M50            47:37
Cari Fellhauer         M45            47:37
John Tate              M38            47:37
Albert Kelsch          M57            47:37
Gabe Anna              M16            47:37
Mark Miller            M33            47:38
Paul Griffin           M22            47:38
Christopher Rudkin     M40            47:38
Michele Hurt           F26            47:38
Heidi Elgsti           F26            47:38
Diga Hnizdil           F45            47:38
Robert Murphy          M35            47:38
Rosalla Gehling        F45            47:38
Bill McKicker          M32            47:38
Uwe Thumm              M31            47:38
Jim Phillips           M30            47:38
Ken Hahn               M39            47:38
Lawrence Cloos         M27            47:38
Larry Young            M27            47:39
Andy Williams          M23            47:39
Gary Thor              M43            47:39
Paul N. Martinez       M51            47:39
Steve Elder            M14            47:39
Randy Acevedo          M29            47:39
Leo Mc Conville        M38            47:39
Brain Van Duzee        M42            47:39
Tim Moore              M20            47:39
Peter Johnson          M46            47:39
Kenneth Anderson       M34            47:39
Loren Young            M27            47:39
Fred Wunsch            M46            47:39
Stephen Walker         M23            47:39
Cara Navata-Cox        F27            47:39
Janet DeGrazia         F34            47:39
Wayne Wohler           M34            47:40
Don Macy               M50            47:40
Larry Garceau          M33            47:40
Ruth Factor            F34            47:40
Rudolph E. Martinez    M41            47:40
Stephen Grunig         M36            47:40
Mike Morganson         M32            47:40
Larry Huffman          M47            47:40
Frank Cristiano        M39            47:40
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Jerry Julian           M37            47:41
Ed Sasman              M46            47:41
Jane Gorman            F36            47:41
Mike Montana           M16            47:41
Robert Comiskey        M36            47:41
Kevin Hoehner          M37            47:41
Georg Trujillo         M47            47:41
Rachel Hall            F25            47:41
Jim Schroeder          M42            47:41
Jeff Oram-Smith        M44            47:41
Mollie Dozier          F33            47:41
Jon Morehead           M18            47:42
Kirk Hartman           M55            47:42
Jeff Barter            M39            47:42
Alfred Schlapfer       M45            47:42
Joe Farrant            M39            47:42
J.P. Illes             M40            47:42
Roger Bogelow          M46            47:42
Tim McGee              M43            47:42
Lew Larson             M35            47:42
Judith Bottomlay       F38            47:42
Ronald Padget          M38            47:43
Mike McKibban          M34            47:43
Larry Kieft            M43            47:43
Dave Dysart            M25            47:43
Joe Scarlett           M52            47:43
William Squires        M40            47:43
Carla Friedll          F28            47:43
David Beal             M41            47:43
Ron Ochsner            M42            47:43
Robert Helm            M30            47:43
Lance Gatrell          M30            47:43
Kevin Crossland        M28            47:43
Ted Noe                M16            47:44
Jeffrey Kraushaar      M37            47:44
Terry Olson            F28            47:44
Nadine Medina-Archulet F32            47:44
Michael Aparicio       M27            47:44
Thomas Melulle         M39            47:44
Jessica Hanson         F10            47:44
Atul Ramachandran      M25            47:45
Gregg Abell            M42            47:45
William Opdyke         M44            47:45
John Ellot             M28            47:45
Mark Kooser            M27            47:45
Edward Kwickils        M36            47:46
Jed Hayes              M35            47:46
Jack Lanning           M42            47:46
John Sanclaria         M36            47:46
Don Teel               M44            47:46
Steven Monahan         M36            47:46
Rose Darcy             F27            47:46
Tom Volckhausen        M33            47:46
Charles Stober         M30            47:46
Cort Weaver            M39            47:47
Beverly Ruiz           F27            47:47
Bill Keefe             M40            47:47
Gene Wilson            M47            47:47
Michale Von Flateen    M35            47:47
Nancy Kirk             F34            47:47
Robert Calfee          M57            47:47
Jon Pitnes             M37            47:47
Richard Bawiec         M39            47:47
Pat McCormick          M23            47:47
Shawn Schadler         M25            47:48
Chuck Sullivan         M41            47:48
Howard Davidowitz      M39            47:48
Tracy Balthazor        F25            47:48
Gerald Weaver          M46            47:48
Robert Keatley         M42            47:48
John Hasegawa          M42            47:48
Mike Black             M41            47:48
Harian Heninger        M54            47:48
Steven Muller          M30            47:48
Jeremy Howle           M16            47:48
Joel Caspers           M28            47:48
Kathryn Schunk         F29            47:49
Janeile Hayes          F17            47:49
Darcy Poliack          F30            47:49
Dale Conant            M50            47:49
Jeffrey Eighmy         M42            47:49
Rose Panico            F36            47:49
Mark Walpus            M35            47:49
Scot French            M26            47:49
Beth Schwelzer         F24            47:50
Lisa Junge             F30            47:50
Robert Bloomquist      M27            47:50
Joel Vink              M26            47:50
Jerry Kessinger        M24            47:50
Michael Clevand        M32            47:50
John Flores            M32            47:50
John Rossi             M37            47:50
Thomas Duckels         M25            47:50
Elizabeth Jessup       F30            47:51
Rick Bozanich          M36            47:51
Jamie Rogers           F26            47:51
Shelly Kolbet          F18            47:51
Desiree Brickell       F24            47:51
Russell Bowles         M40            47:51
Michael Taggart        M36            47:51
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III Rogers Coke        M45            47:51
Robert Boyer           M29            47:51
Judi TRUE              F48            47:52
Loree Madsen           F37            47:52
Julia Gleason          F26            47:52
Chet Anderson          M34            47:52
Phil Vanlaw            M32            47:52
Deborah Kallase        F34            47:52
Luke Cesaretti         M37            47:52
Jean Wood              F42            47:52
Chris Potter           M37            47:52
Robert Labelle         M39            47:52
Jon Cram               M40            47:52
Gem Algiene            M28            47:52
William Parker         M28            47:52
Matthew Grainger       M34            47:53
Karl Magsamen          M24            47:53
Tim Aguilar            M25            47:53
Ann Hennigh            F31            47:53
Jim Villano            M16            47:53
Dan Deslaurlers        M31            47:53
Marshall Lee           M31            47:53
Steven Carnes          M40            47:54
Chardin Bersto         M37            47:54
Michael Herrera        M16            47:54
Mike Meritt            M41            47:54
Lea Carrasco           F25            47:54
Rebecca Blank          F27            47:54
Scott McGregor         M37            47:54
Mark Doran             M35            47:54
Carl Harrell           M42            47:54
Richard Cordova        M33            47:54
Robert Brown           M19            47:54
Frank Schwarz          M29            47:54
Larry Adams            M44            47:54
Billy Fitzgerald       M22            47:54
Akiyuki Maruno         M99            47:54
Jenny Egge             F15            47:54
Thomas Melcher         M32            47:55
Jason Aerni            M24            47:55
Tommie Farina          F48            47:55
Mike Posey             M28            47:55
John Bringenberg       M36            47:55
Buck Norris            M38            47:55
Matthew Syme           M15            47:55
Kevin Donovan          M28            47:55
Paul Phillips          M41            47:56
Linda Mawhinney        F32            47:56
Steve Buckner          M49            47:56
Russell McCormick      M47            47:56
Page Gaines            M53            47:56
Kenneth Pietsoh        M31            47:56
Josh Michaells         M19            47:56
Susan Madlson          F28            47:56
Gifford Cochran        M28            47:56
Michael McKee          M25            47:56
Robert Russell         M37            47:56
Clifford Nancarrow     M38            47:56
Ronald Madler          M26            47:56
Larry Dipasquale       M36            47:56
David Brennan          M31            47:56
Jeff Disney            M29            47:56
Tracy Smith            F21            47:56
David Kam              M33            47:57
Mike Brouilleau        M21            47:57
Warren Faure           M34            47:57
Joseph Runyan          M49            47:57
Alan Kisiowitz         M37            47:57
Don Brown              M28            47:57
Brian Paulsen          M31            47:57
Richard Stitt          M44            47:57
Finn Pickrell          M30            47:57
Steven Jennings        M35            47:57
Kent Bartlo            M37            47:57
Ken Baker              M58            47:57
Dale Keller            M39            47:58
Moe Janosec            M27            47:58
Darin Gruenhaupt       M24            47:58
Carol Barbour          F36            47:58
Louis Diamond          M48            47:58
Leigh Weaver           F22            47:58
Linda K. Kuhn          F39            47:58
Edwin J. Johnson       M43            47:58
Gary Bernard           M42            47:58
Steve Foster           M40            47:58
Brad White             M29            47:58
Suzanne Leclaire       F42            47:58
Drew Kachel            M38            47:58
Denise Harrington      F26            47:58
Peter Digesu           M47            47:58
Malcolm McCoy          M34            47:58
Tom Anglada            F42            47:58
Allyson Robbins        F28            47:58
Scott Smith            M30            47:59
Verna Mitchell         F34            47:59
Stephen Brake          M41            47:59
Bruce Young            M39            47:59
Georffrey Williams     M22            47:59
Michael Muniz          M31            47:59
Jean Krusemark         F39            47:59
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Bryon Nielson          M48            47:59
William Sipfle         M48            47:59
Danny Malm             M29            47:59
Brian Olson            M29            47:59
William Tecklenburg    M39            47:59
Jay Lowry              M23            48:00
Neal Mc Clanahan       M52            48:00
Tina Gini              F22            48:00
Mike Calvin            M32            48:00
Julle Turnowski-Marks  F28            48:00
Scott Smith            M 36           48:00
Kate Lund              F38            48:00
David Joslin           M20            48:00
Joel Peacock           M32            48:00
Addison Johnston       M48            48:00
Kevin Gregory          M31            48:00
Roger Allison          M48            48:00
David Tobler           M33            48:00
Ian MacIntosh          M23            48:00
Randy Kimmens          M35            48:00
Robert Jones           M41            48:00
Van Grotenhuis         M30            48:00
Mark Emery             M35            48:00
Roger Caffey           M28            48:00
Dean Tucker            M29            48:00
Damion Simcox          M18            48:00
Cindy Bennett          F27            48:01
Dennis Shea            M26            48:01
Jeff Lee               M24            48:01
Robert Carroll         M25            48:01
Robin Bingham          F30            48:01
Paula Vaughan          F38            48:01
Michael Maybee         M38            48:01
Duane Hulse            M19            48:01
David Broderick        M38            48:01
Jim Ballard            M34            48:01
Ron Schnelder          M47            48:01
Andres Muino           M14            48:01
Dennis Jones           M34            48:01
William Ganter         M51            48:02
Peter Cunningham       M34            48:02
Brad McKendry          M25            48:02
Timothy Glenn          M34            48:02
Deborah Seymour        F38            48:02
Rodney Mundis          M42            48:02
Larry DeSaules         M36            48:02
John Rounds            M28            48:02
Jan Vanheerden         M33            48:03
Scott Polndexter       M26            48:03
Mary Ann Kinnex        F24            48:03
Timothy Dooley         M33            48:03
James Shearer          M17            48:03
Jonathan Lord          M9             48:03
Debbie Tow             F35            48:03
Henry Carrillo         M37            48:03
Wayne Wray Harris      M40            48:04
Jill Livingston        F29            48:04
Frank Steffensmeler    M34            48:04
Ron MacGragor          M29            48:04
Julie Gust             F38            48:04
Mike Roadifer          M22            48:04
Mark Same              M34            48:05
Spencer Wilson         M26            48:05
Steve Martin           M35            48:05
Wataru Nishimura       M21            48:05
Josle Myers            M35            48:05
Willy Nyquist          M18            48:05
Bob Skold              M35            48:05
Guy Lansdown           M29            48:05
Sarah Buck             F12            48:06
Jose Pulido            M99            48:06
Richard Simms          M40            48:06
David Lovely           M42            48:06
Betsy Haddad           F32            48:06
Simone Blanchard       F44            48:06
Jeff Hrutkay           M33            48:06
Chalio Gonzales        M40            48:06
Lisa Cutter            F35            48:06
Ben Malmberg           M47            48:06
Kate Larkin            M37            48:06
Andy Paulsen           M23            48:06
Jeffrey Ford           M27            48:06
Brian Mark             M29            48:06
Brian Lebi             M13            48:06
Patricia Dernbach      F25            48:07
Douglas Sipfle         M21            48:07
Rick Negreann          M34            48:07
Darren Moffiti         M24            48:07
Lis Desauteis          F31            48:07
Ken Washington         M33            48:07
Rod Roehrich           M34            48:07
Ricard Hughes          M46            48:07
Robert Clowney         M44            48:07
Amy Wolf               F28            48:07
John Rohn              M38            48:07
Fred Mueller           M34            48:07
Bruce Long             M44            48:07
Donald Ellis           M15            48:08
Joseph White           M58            48:08
Murry Unell            M46            48:08
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David Kohl             M47            48:08
Jane Schmidt           F30            48:08
Jim Waldorf            M24            48:08
Jim Tangler            M50            48:08
Mike Stretz            M41            48:08
Gerald York            M46            48:08
Bob Westbrook          M50            48:08
Ed Telgenhoff          M23            48:08
Reynold Kalstrom       M45            48:09
Andrew Dresser         M29            48:09
Billy Schweiger        M22            48:09
Bradley Aerts          M37            48:09
Dan Rowland            M33            48:09
Bob Legge              M42            48:09
Douglas Ehrhardt       M46            48:09
Harrison Cochran       M43            48:09
Joel Folk              M43            48:09
Daniel Vigil           M38            48:09
Larry Metzger          M43            48:09
James Hackworth        M40            48:09
Karen Grote            F35            48:09
Thomas Willkins        M36            48:09
Betty Rounds           F22            48:09
Judy Palma             F37            48:10
Jim Garrett            M34            48:10
Alan Sentei            M31            48:10
Ray Hanson             M38            48:10
Dereck Anderson        M37            48:10
Paul Larimer           M37            48:10
Richard Fronozak       M51            48:10
Terry McVenes          M35            48:11
Mary Anthes            F25            48:11
Brent Walters          M16            48:11
Edward Kurath          M53            48:11
John C. Lundeen        M34            48:11
Nicholas Alther        M38            48:11
Michael Marquis        M44            48:12
Susie Wheeler          F37            48:12
Jeffrey Groom          M31            48:12
Pete Klemp             M16            48:12
Floyd Denton           M42            48:13
Delores Gomez          F39            48:13
Carl Mallery           M32            48:13
Micheal Fryer          M21            48:13
Richard Belsa          M38            48:13
Jerry Mills            M40            48:13
Mark Livengood         M25            48:13
Lisa Corrello          F24            48:13
Christine Young        F40            48:13
Jeffery Switzer        M36            48:13
Michael Mahns          M42            48:13
Jaime Doner            M19            48:14
Tom Stewart            M21            48:14
Paul Bognar            M40            48:14
Marie DelToro          F33            48:14
Roger Miller           M47            48:14
Brad Helms             M28            48:14
John Stocke            M44            48:14
Tim Bohiender          M37            48:14
Frank Purie            M42            48:14
Valerie Hills          F20            48:14
Bob Stremick           M33            48:14
Ricky Harr             M32            48:14
Rick Zimmerman         M22            48:14
Alexander C Wilson     M12            48:15
James Tavlovich        M42            48:15
Michael Halder         M23            48:15
Eric Woodbridge        M27            48:15
Mark Liebendorfer      M41            48:15
Sharon Brode           F29            48:15
Robert McKinney        M38            48:15
Joe Vizyak             M42            48:15
Anne McNelly           F24            48:15
Kent Brosh             M48            48:15
Chuck Saxton           M45            48:15
Dean Wolfe             M28            48:16
James Walker           M29            48:16
Bob Krassa             M46            48:16
Tyler Erickson         M19            48:16
Mark Arends            M25            48:16
Jacqueline Dowds       F20            48:16
Ben Williams           M13            48:16
Marijane Martinez      F37            48:16
Keith Killian          M37            48:16
David Conway           M46            48:16
Jerry Fransya          M44            48:16
Jim Wodark             M31            48:16
Kirk Thoning           M32            48:16
Abram Denado           M9             48:16
Richard Oursier        M34            48:17
William Marsh          M38            48:17
Bruce Schulz           M22            48:17
Terry Hershey          M40            48:17
Eric Johnson           M29            48:17
Paul Zeigler           M25            48:17
Michael O'Day          M29            48:17
Robert Lehnert         M68            48:17
Fred Clever            M38            48:17
John Brown             M40            48:18
Dave Yewman            M27            48:18
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Nancy Powers           F31            48:18
Michael Gates          M31            48:18
Alain DuChelas         M22            48:18
Alex Roberston         M16            48:18
David Gesundheit       M33            48:18
Mark Hinga             M22            48:18
Rich Holston           M37            48:18
Braden Olson           M20            48:19
Jeffery Wilmore        M34            48:19
Lee Harrison           M23            48:19
Aaron Hirsch           M18            48:19
Wade Bailey Jr         M48            48:19
Chris Nickoloff        M31            48:19
John Hunt              M36            48:19
Michael Connors        M29            48:19
Bill Nesiba            M45            48:20
Cyrll Penn             M25            48:20
Robin Harper           F32            48:20
Scott Allan            M29            48:20
Dean Gonzalez          M19            48:20
Robert Juszynski       M19            48:20
Michael Conner         M28            48:20
Dennis Hamlin          M44            48:20
Richard Virgin         M35            48:21
Andrew Mitchell        M21            48:21
Joy Little             F16            48:21
Rex Geissler           M24            48:21
Chuck Beneck           M26            48:21
Stefan Nyarady         M40            48:21
Tim Simon              M33            48:21
Jeremy Guidry          M19            48:21
Michael DeSantis       M35            48:21
Sonya Paul             F23            48:21
Todd Sliker            M54            48:21
Donna-Marie Martinez   F38            48:21
Mike Juby              M32            48:21
Bill Enright           M35            48:21
W.A. Clarke            M55            48:22
Tom Segura             M29            48:22
Doug Wampler           M27            48:22
Harry Shriver          M42            48:22
Nancy Pat Lawler       F36            48:22
Joey Covell            M14            48:22
Kelly McGillivray      M33            48:22
Arlen Stokes           M43            48:22
Donald Leblanc         M35            48:22
Alan Gentz             M35            48:22
Karen Schelelt         F22            48:22
Gerri Walsh            F31            48:22
Roberto Rodriguez      M52            48:22
Travis Christensen     M16            48:23
Peter Pryor            M22            48:23
Randy Roberts          M33            48:23
Terry Lapotosky        M44            48:23
Kenny Work             M14            48:23
Chip Logan             M25            48:23
Mark Burton            M22            48:23
Robert Campbell        M44            48:23
Thomas Mackenzie       M51            48:23
Milan Uremovaich       M48            48:24
Robert Lopez           M40            48:24
Di Ann Cumings         F35            48:24
Alan Gottlieb          M34            48:24
John Medina            M26            48:24
John Haertling         M30            48:24
Rick Bainer            M30            48:24
Sarah Jean Peapples    F23            48:24
Steven Tubbs           M12            48:24
Mike Kelley            M31            48:24
Scott McDermid         M28            48:25
Randall Mundt          M34            48:25
Thomas Laubert         M42            48:25
Luis Saucedo           M35            48:25
David Pler             M35            48:25
J. L. Levi             M42            48:25
John Collings          M17            48:25
Curt Townsend          M57            48:25
John Mills             M39            48:25
Chuck Dreyfus          M35            48:25
Carol Alwon            F32            48:25
Jackie Argambright     F35            48:26
Gary McCoy             M48            48:26
Robert Rosenthal       M33            48:26
Bob Karulf             M43            48:26
Donna Barnholt         F32            48:26
Bill Trefz             M60            48:26
Sumner Rule            M13            48:26
Stan Lucke             M40            48:26
Marc Branch            M27            48:26
Lee Doehring           M43            48:26
Stephen Stock          M38            48:26
Gwen Poly              F26            48:26
Pamela Hartman         F31            48:26
John Carver            M26            48:27
Donald Dodge           M30            48:27
Rick Stewart           M36            48:27
Yannlok Lerolland      M36            48:27
Rick Frey              M41            48:27
Fred Aragon            M25            48:27
William Miller         M27            48:27
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Curtis Werking         M25            48:27
Benard Gay             M55            48:27
Dennis Carey           M49            48:27
Jonathan Caldwell      M34            48:27
Michael Knight         F41            48:27
Edmond Lubbeers        M60            48:28
Mark Bradfield         M31            48:28
John Fischer           M39            48:28
Ralph Cumming          M48            48:28
Roger Hicks            M45            48:28
Darln Moss             M18            48:28
Rick Lowry             M34            48:28
Harley Austin          M45            48:28
Daryl Prigmore         M41            48:28
Terry Sharp            M29            48:28
David Vanderwal        M13            48:29
Steve Andrews          M25            48:29
Robin Zephier          M28            48:29
Donald Deckard         M32            48:29
Mike Jackson           M13            48:29
Larry Edgar            M35            48:30
Leslie Anthony         F24            48:30
Laura Wathen           F42            48:30
Bob Johnson            M42            48:30
Nancy Auerbach         F28            48:30
George Niquette        M45            48:30
Paul Postont           M37            48:30
David Carey            M36            48:30
Brian O'Donnell        M23            48:30
Peter Swissheim        M26            48:30
Kenneth Goss           M24            48:31
Keith Rodgers          M25            48:31
Susan Cooney           F32            48:31
Deanna Parker          F25            48:31
Ron Warren             M47            48:31
Lynn Haas              M48            48:31
Kevan Bloomgren        M29            48:31
Tom Farrell            M44            48:31
Carolyn Kelley         F22            48:31
Alan Cohen             M43            48:31
Bryan Jarmon           M27            48:32
Mary Louise Garcia     F46            48:32
Mitchell Silvar        M27            48:32
Jerome Glenger         M34            48:32
Stuart Findley         M42            48:32
Jan Horton             F39            48:32
Scott Emerick          M23            48:32
Robin Wilson           F26            48:33
John Cassels           M21            48:33
Laurie Scott           F29            48:33
Roy A. Hunter III      M33            48:33
Scott Crook            M27            48:33
Bey Ryan               F34            48:33
Matt Humphrey          M30            48:33
Julie Ann Wyns         F35            48:34
Mark Perehoduk         M32            48:34
Pater Maiers           M39            48:34
Joann Hubbard          F30            48:34
Heather Sexton         F22            48:34
Laurence Hughes        M37            48:34
Robert Baca            M53            48:34
Greg Shaffer           M30            48:34
Kevin Matter           M37            48:34
Kevin D. Kaiser        M30            48:34
Richard Crawford       M41            48:34
Brenda Black           F25            48:35
David Osterman         M34            48:35
Michael Varra          M26            48:35
Daniel Roth            M17            48:35
Ryan Crowley           M26            48:35
Robert Badovinac       M33            48:35
Joe Hoffman            M28            48:35
Keith Stewart          M34            48:35
Andrew Michaud         M22            48:35
Sandra Ball            F26            48:35
Ted Millice            M47            48:35
Illar That             M45            48:35
Rusty Robinson         M32            48:36
David A. Lyles         M30            48:36
Scoot Dale             M34            48:36
Craig Poulter          M31            48:36
Steve Clippinger       M36            48:37
Tom Hindley            M55            48:37
David Knudtson         M44            48:37
Nancy Gargan           F37            48:37
George E. Cody         M47            48:37
Lupe Hegan             F26            48:37
Allison Gobin          F23            48:37
Clayt Engholm          M22            48:37
Paul Gold              M31            48:37
Thomas Entwisle        M43            48:37
Curt Fix               M30            48:38
Scott Kozlowski        M13            48:38
Richard Hill           M38            48:38
Dan Souders            M46            48:38
Eric Ashley            M34            48:38
Aian Switzer           M21            48:38
William Kosel          M31            48:38
Monty Feltis           M24            48:39
Jim Moore              M34            48:39
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Paul Gonzales          M37            48:39
David Pieta            M40            48:39
Steven Cattles         M31            48:39
Brian Goodwin          M37            48:39
John Truell            M49            48:39
Diane Lorenz           F32            48:39
Richard Jimnez         M41            48:39
Joe Austin             M33            48:40
Bob Dorn               M42            48:40
Roger Weir             M28            48:40
Joel Penner            M41            48:40
Gary Kelsic            M35            48:40
David Clark            M16            48:40
Melvin Bush            M39            48:40
Paul Grlilo            M35            48:40
Danny Swearingen       M29            48:40
Dale Klyota            M31            48:40
Fredrick Hoon          M33            48:40
Harry Cheung           M26            48:40
Paul D'Alessandro      M3             48:40
Gerry Toomer           M36            48:40
Martin Lewis           M35            48:40
Jamie James            F38            48:40
Michael Keenan         M34            48:41
Jim Zigarelli          M38            48:41
Phillip TRUE           M48            48:41
Patrick Moran          M36            48:41
Cindy Dore             F35            48:41
Leigh Piche            F16            48:41
Chic DeHaven           M45            48:41
William Salava         M35            48:41
David Andrzejewski     M22            48:42
Jens Husted            M39            48:42
Dave Corman            M42            48:42
Colleen Seyer          F26            48:42
Arthur Infante         M20            48:42
Sara Hoogstrate        F21            48:42
Eric Baker             M29            48:42
Jayne Zola             F38            48:42
Stephen Purcell        M22            48:42
Allen Weaver           M33            48:42
Deborah Hubbell        F37            48:42
Ryan Benine            M24            48:42
Paatrick Quinn         M26            48:42
Heather Smith          F14            48:43
Kent Mau               M37            48:43
Greg Bausch            M34            48:43
Jeff Baker             M30            48:43
Fellpe Monreal         M40            48:43
Jeff Goldstein         M30            48:43
Ashley Doerr           F23            48:43
P. J. Leonard          M17            48:43
Florence Bartels       F38            48:43
Gary Ives              M24            48:44
Judy Rindge            F27            48:44
Amy Johnson            F27            48:44
Richard Gonzales       M39            48:44
Eric Lord              M30            48:44
Steve Ness             M27            48:44
Leroy Marquez          M49            48:44
Janice Sommers         F29            48:45
Tom Mullen             M36            48:45
Forrest Buxton         M34            48:45
Tazue Schmidt          F28            48:45
Kenneth Traut          M37            48:45
Douglas Stewart        M43            48:45
Lisa Peterson          F27            48:45
George Lien            M15            48:45
Lisa Birkhofer         F27            48:45
David Dolg             M33            48:45
Deborah Smith          F35            48:45
Tom McNelly            M24            48:45
James Blackwell        M32            48:45
Mark Sandoval          M31            48:45
Karl Toney             F26            48:45
Timothy May            M24            48:46
Michael Buckner        M34            48:46
Stensen Goodhue        M35            48:46
David Tuuk             M31            48:46
Kathleen Kennedy       F32            48:46
Scot Curry             M28            48:46
Reg Batt               M51            48:46
Tim Osborne            M37            48:46
David Walker           M40            48:46
Jay Livran             M29            48:46
Kara Juneau            F18            48:46
John Bergen            M28            48:46
Bill Work              M38            48:46
Robert Schnelder       M34            48:47
Don Wieland            M42            48:47
Kenneth Layng          M23            48:47
Bob Casey              M33            48:47
Kevin Campbell         M30            48:47
Andrew Stewart         M31            48:47
Glen Gray              M32            48:47
John Swartley          M38            48:47
John Inman             M44            48:47
Larry Brew             M39            48:47
Bryan Schulz           M25            48:48
Fredy Velasquez        M33            48:48
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David Mattews          M47            48:48
George Erbacher        M38            48:48
Scott Griffith         M26            48:48
James Tharp            M42            48:48
Jerry Kramer           M32            48:48
Kathy Garica           F32            48:48
Michael Parker         M35            48:48
John Vansciver         M44            48:48
Blake Larsen           M12            48:48
Fred Allgaier          M38            48:49
Melissa Nelson         F20            48:49
Jeff Tyler             F38            48:49
Charles Morreies       M37            48:49
Peter Carothers        M26            48:49
Tim Adian              M31            48:49
John Newman            M43            48:49
Randy Gooch            M34            48:49
Patrick Westfeldt      M47            48:49
Tom Politzer           M34            48:49
Chris Eaton            M33            48:49
Russell Owens          M42            48:49
William McDonnell      M38            48:49
Mark Beth Wilson       F28            48:49
Robert Ritthaler       M38            48:49
James Hanson           M43            48:49
Paul Ayers             M33            48:50
Jayme Gray             F12            48:50
Bill Trimble           M59            48:50
Phil Lingwood          M46            48:50
Luis Garica            M27            48:50
Barry Biggs            M40            48:50
Kenneth Wilson         M43            48:50
Laura Perrault         F27            48:50
Chet Bunting           M35            48:50
Louis Fisher           M40            48:50
Ernie Snyder           M56            48:50
Quinn Kane             M42            48:50
Daniel Paul Galligan   M33            48:50
Christopher Havekost   M29            48:51
Jan Sorency            F30            48:51
Jon Gustafson          M36            48:51
Cindy Baxt             F35            48:51
Ron Hodges             M49            48:51
George Vigeon          M37            48:51
Lori Hart              F30            48:51
Julia Collins          F27            48:51
Mel Nelson             M40            48:51
Richard Grant          M26            48:51
Maria Rodriguez        F17            48:51
Khalil Issa            M26            48:52
John Cockrell          M29            48:52
Brian Arcari           M47            48:52
Nancy Terrill          F36            48:52
Craig Meade            M36            48:52
Lori Gonacha           F31            48:52
Robert Janssen         M40            48:52
Ralph Waldo            M50            48:52
Brad DuPuis            M27            48:52
Robert Tuchman         M37            48:52
Eliot Shyben           M24            48:52
Larry Sanek            M33            48:52
Richard Kiein          M29            48:52
Mary Jo White          F35            48:52
Carlos Guerreru        M42            48:52
Jerome Barthel         M32            48:52
Greg Wagner            M28            48:52
Kim Loe                M36            48:52
Tracey Frank           M31            48:52
Brian Maygett          M25            48:53
Tim Ward               M40            48:53
Keith Mullins          M39            48:53
Mary Lou Martinez      F42            48:53
Les McCarroll          M43            48:53
Julie Greenebaum       F30            48:53
Holly Portales         F30            48:53
Julie Peacock          F38            48:53
Ron Hedrick            M33            48:53
I d Russell            M38            48:53
Vivian Montlei         F39            48:53
Alan Carter            M40            48:53
Roger Wheelock         M36            48:54
Mark Sagglo            M38            48:54
Barry Clark            M20            48:54
Flow Wolf              M35            48:54
Sally Tulk             F39            48:54
Vina Hyde              F42            48:54
Andrew Field           M25            48:54
Connie Waiser          F34            48:54
Jessica MacMillon      M38            48:54
Thomas P. Janoski      M42            48:55
Kyle Dedrick           M22            48:55
Matthew Schwartz       M19            48:55
Peter Watters          M30            48:55
Jean Judge             F34            48:55
Chad Wuthrich          M17            48:55
Glade Waiser           M41            48:55
Bud Laber              M46            48:55
Mark Hanson            M24            48:55
Nancy Higgins          F31            48:55
Daniel Morrison        M23            48:55
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Ben Magsamen           M57            48:56
Brian Holland          M39            48:56
Christopher Fadness    M20            48:56
Mark Kronlokken        M28            48:56
George Allen           M31            48:56
Margaret Nolan         F32            48:56
Susan Lewis            F32            48:56
James Bradford         M34            48:56
Steve Ortiz            M32            48:56
Stanley Sears          M39            48:57
Mary Tatum             F25            48:57
David Edwards          M24            48:57
Byron Alcorn           M27            48:57
Ron Foster             M45            48:57
Rob Johnston           M20            48:57
James O'Clock          M39            48:57
Judy Lengerich         F36            48:57
Leslie Babski          F22            48:57
Robert Fox             M41            48:58
Ken Williams           M38            48:58
Gary Case              M35            48:58
Todd Beagle            M31            48:58
Calleen Cain           F27            48:58
Tom Lagos              M34            48:58
Brent Bieshaar         M26            48:58
Matt Downs             M15            48:58
Olga Ryan              F23            48:58
Darrel Rome            M31            48:59
Van Lucero             M34            48:59
Charles Davis          M43            48:59
Dan Fogelberg          M42            48:59
Gary Steblck           M37            48:59
September Meade        F28            48:59
Jerry Clayton          M42            48:59
Julie Foster           F34            48:59
John Walker            M37            48:59
Bob Ritter             M41            48:59
Martha Fulton          F36            48:59
Stephen Coon           M32            48:59
Jim Doney              M27            48:59
Gary Stovall           M40            49:00
Kevin Allen            M26            49:00
Dudley Exstrom         M26            49:00
Jeff Bruce             M39            49:00
Gary Casto             M53            49:00
Robert Kubiak          M27            49:01
Vince Gill             M38            49:01
Robert Hage            M12            49:01
Geroge Williams        M48            49:01
Kris Hogen             F28            49:01
Blake Garrbrant        M33            49:01
Maribeth Yandow        F24            49:01
Bard Hendricks         M43            49:02
Todd Fondy             M21            49:02
John Rosen             M32            49:02
Al Hamilton            M46            49:02
Greg Bosserman         M26            49:02
Karen Hoffman          F37            49:02
John Graham            M35            49:02
Paul Dahigren          M30            49:02
Beth Law               F23            49:02
James Case             M26            49:02
Gregory Hauser         M36            49:02
Kenneth Patridge       M28            49:02
Sandra Garratt         F33            49:02
James Fogelberg        M40            49:03
Elizabeth Evans        F26            49:03
Jeff Seldin            M28            49:03
Brian Doak             M28            49:03
Ted Kessler            M34            49:03
Larry Ballenger        M40            49:03
Barrow Farquhar        M27            49:03
Paul Smallwood         M37            49:03
Heinz Bareiss          M48            49:03
Eric Steiner           M37            49:04
Kristin Kieffer        F15            49:04
Valene Havorka         F29            49:04
Katsutoshi Sugita      M21            49:04
Gerald Shrock          M41            49:04
Grag Parnell           M25            49:04
Mark Solinskl          M29            49:04
Paul Harrison          M30            49:04
Mark Schaffer          M25            49:04
Terry Truan            M43            49:04
Bill Young             M29            49:05
Rick Morgan            M45            49:05
Howard Evers           M41            49:05
Bruce Fallik           M39            49:05
Eric Wagner            M11            49:05
Gerard Langevin        M43            49:05
Linda Price            F37            49:05
Jim Falgout            M33            49:05
Larry Leisberg         M30            49:05
Bob Fink               M33            49:06
Raymond Ross           M46            49:06
Dan Madigan            M33            49:06
Michael Cram           M31            49:06
Carol Salazar          F33            49:06
Shawn Martin           M35            49:06
Al Gerni               M38            49:06
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John Wenzel            M28            49:06
Jill Petersen          F26            49:06
Tom Kremer             M33            49:06
Terry Hackney          M44            49:07
Diane Setzer           F27            49:07
Ronald Hoff            M46            49:07
James Pfankuch         M35            49:07
Debora Martin          M38            49:07
Kent Holiday           M20            49:07
Steve Ackman           M33            49:07
Dennis Olson           M47            49:07
Gwendolyn Smith        F45            49:07
Gary Kieiman           M21            49:07
David Gerdel           M39            49:07
Lynn Overton           F36            49:07
Nell Spooner           M15            49:07
Donald Merry           M45            49:07
Suni Maiwald           F25            49:07
Victoria Ortiz         F30            49:08
David Ruden            M42            49:08
Maura Christoph        F31            49:08
Jim Abbey              M27            49:08
Rachella Seeley        F38            49:08
Ritch White            M55            49:08
Meg Hall               F21            49:08
Beth Browning          F51            49:08
Steve Hiraki           M29            49:08
John Scott Maes        M26            49:08
Karen Joiner           F35            49:09
Brent Crawford         M8             49:09
Leigh Bellingall       F39            49:09
Harry Ott              M42            49:09
Kerri Miller           F31            49:09
John Campbell          M29            49:09
James P. Kennedy       M50            49:09
Robert Glacomelli      M38            49:09
Mark Nelson            M18            49:09
Scott Dille            M14            49:09
Alan Silvertooth       F35            49:09
Joshua Holbrook        M10            49:09
Susan Blake            F28            49:09
John Barkow            M31            49:09
Eric Olsen             M28            49:09
William Taylor         M32            49:09
Wendy Hanna            F22            49:10
Francisco Coliezo      M60            49:10
Brad Schildt           M25            49:10
Gelenn Vaad            M48            49:10
Dennis Davidson        M34            49:10
Ruedi Bear             M45            49:10
Cindy Zattich          F32            49:10
Jerry Nickel           M30            49:10
Cory Kirby             M28            49:10
Jeffery Eidsmoe        M32            49:10
Dee Chrisfisi          F30            49:10
Sherry Odom            F21            49:10
Jim Lefebrie           M26            49:10
David Kast             M37            49:11
Frederick Baumann      M35            49:11
Steve Allen            M28            49:11
Stan Olson             M39            49:11
Jim Stiehl             M43            49:11
Tim Lucero             M30            49:11
Rodney Cole            M33            49:11
Ken Bartlett           M8             49:11
Kenneth Green          M61            49:11
Santiago Trujillo      M52            49:11
Cesar C. Madlang       M41            49:11
Willis Jackson         M44            49:11
Jim Allen              M38            49:11
Ray Noah               M32            49:11
Donald Wharton         M46            49:11
Douglas Mohr           M28            49:11
Sharon Sonheim         F24            49:12
Gineal Rae Davidson    F24            49:12
Thomas Seibel          M38            49:12
Rob Hernandez          M29            49:12
Elizabeth Ward         F41            49:12
Alan Stanford          M28            49:12
Chris Kenry            M22            49:12
Thomas Boldt           M33            49:12
Will Wright            M39            49:12
Jackie Nelson          F30            49:12
Mark Dillingham        M38            49:12
Richard Rotunnd        M40            49:12
Bart Chavez            M30            49:12
Allson Deitz           F27            49:12
Martin Pane            M32            49:12
John Hay               M44            49:12
Thom Van Boskirk       M45            49:12
Doug Kiein             M26            49:13
R. Mark Smith          M34            49:13
Ken Bodine             M64            49:13
Steve Stevens          M46            49:13
Ted Johnson            M26            49:13
Richard Warren         M26            49:13
Linda Whitney          F28            49:14
Kelvin Moore           M33            49:14
Christine Kelley       F37            49:14
Darlene Pratt          F39            49:14
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Richard Johnson        M39            49:14
Teri Bonilla           F26            49:14
Kathy Fabrizio         F34            49:14
Fran Sollo             F32            49:14
Nathan Levinson        M27            49:14
Dave Hill              M38            49:14
Louis Dalahuerga       M33            49:14
Jim Foley              M48            49:14
Jack Sterling          M30            49:14
Barry Martin           M29            49:14
Rick Hobbs             M33            49:14
Hans Dethiefs          M24            49:14
Doug Hickman           M47            49:14
Trent Travis           M31            49:15
Kirsten Montgomery     F24            49:15
Norman Freitas         M30            49:15
Russell Wilshusen      M27            49:15
Charles Simmons        M39            49:15
Bob Lau                M32            49:15
Martin Bell            M19            49:15
Mary McCay             F29            49:15
Randi Mitchem          F25            49:15
Mike Coffman           M35            49:15
Jim Dowding            M39            49:16
Michael Ward           M21            49:16
Rod Card               M47            49:16
Kathy Anderson         F40            49:16
Howard Fallik          M37            49:16
Steve Wenote           M33            49:16
Michael Machowski      M32            49:16
Clarke Chambelian      M35            49:16
Kathreen Beaudreau     F40            49:16
Philip Hirsch          M30            49:16
Marc Ansley            M29            49:16
Jason Robbie           M13            49:16
Chuenarun Hasadinrajan F31            49:16
Scott Bell             M43            49:16
David Anderson         M36            49:16
Bryan Nellor           M46            49:17
Ann Hollingsworth      F25            49:17
Wendy Brindle          M15            49:17
Marsh Barnetta         M38            49:17
Geoffrey Heron         M45            49:17
Keith Walser           M33            49:17
Michael Roberts        M28            49:17
Michael H. Kelley      M36            49:17
Glenda Edwards         F32            49:17
Sherry Cairns          F33            49:17
Justine Vanhoute       F21            49:17
John Kwlatkowski       M39            49:17
Jon Hasbrouck          M45            49:17
Nancy Bartlett         F33            49:17
Andy Ayers             M28            49:17
Bob Dischner           M40            49:17
Shawn Smith            M25            49:18
John McWilliamas       M45            49:18
Heldi Langston         F17            49:18
Howard Ebert           M45            49:18
Joan Palen             F33            49:18
Dan Grogan             M37            49:18
Dale Syhre             M39            49:18
Ken Morgan             M38            49:18
Russell Harvey         M29            49:18
Kristin Abbott         F42            49:18
Steve McDermett        M45            49:18
Kerry Withers          F30            49:18
Bob Penttila           M52            49:18
James Lyons            M43            49:18
William Knack          M41            49:18
David Blough           M33            49:18
Bob Cusick             M24            49:18
Rick Meckenstock       M34            49:19
Jereniah Jennings      M16            49:19
Jan Cosgrove           F46            49:19
Alexis Hatfield        F18            49:19
Ellen Sachs            F28            49:19
George King            M30            49:19
Brian Haan             M34            49:19
Fred Beam              M55            49:19
Peter Ornstein         M33            49:19
Jill Shulsinger        F24            49:19
Thomas Peitz           M31            49:19
Ray Lalone             M43            49:19
Marvin Hart            M44            49:19
Ryon Brame             M24            49:19
Richard Vanskike       M32            49:19
David Ritchie          M17            49:19
Frank Toland           M35            49:20
Roy Peterson           M44            49:20
Dale Butler            M38            49:20
William Nuzzo          M43            49:20
Debbie Ford            F39            49:20
Robert Ruckriegel      M39            49:20
Kenneth Chartrand      M41            49:20
Tom Serel              M23            49:20
Michael Griffin        M40            49:20
Richard Tallman        M27            49:20
Sue Alderman           F21            49:20
David Stevens          M32            49:20
John Noffsinger        M33            49:20
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Wayne Boyer            M46            49:21
Craig Heskett          M32            49:21
Tisha Stoll            F21            49:21
Daniel Taylor          M32            49:21
Andrea Elzi            F31            49:21
Nancy Bauer            F25            49:21
Stephen Herrera        M27            49:21
Scott Lamb             M13            49:21
Fidelis Vigil          F40            49:22
John Lane              M28            49:22
Paul Young             M27            49:22
John Lopez             M37            49:22
Corey Johnson          M20            49:22
Gerald Colvin          M38            49:22
Derek Skene            M29            49:22
Mary Jones             F32            49:22
Robert Evans           M28            49:22
Steve Ostermiller      M15            49:23
Michael Wilson         M26            49:23
Mitch Vires            M12            49:23
Karl Schnitger         M15            49:23
Brian Fox              M30            49:23
Mark Hogue             M29            49:23
Philip McElhinney      M21            49:23
Robert Whiddon         M58            49:23
Frank Stossel          M29            49:23
Joe Creber             M47            49:24
Cynthia McKay          F32            49:24
James Keeter           M25            49:24
Steve Getman           M40            49:24
Charles Pratt          M39            49:24
Margle Williams        F28            49:24
Thomas Hotchkiss       M28            49:24
Andy Clarke            M26            49:24
Eric McCarthey         M34            49:24
Teressa Sloan          F30            49:25
John Kelley            M42            49:25
Mark Jewett            M27            49:25
Patricia Bruchez       F36            49:25
Stan Nicholas          M47            49:25
Barbara Rosenberg      F27            49:25
Bred Haaven            M37            49:25
Kari Zeigler           M27            49:25
William Ross           M21            49:25
R. W. Johnson          M50            49:25
Kathy Jens             F28            49:25
Alex Beard             M31            49:25
Edward Schauer         M26            49:26
Robert Curzio          M38            49:26
Don Tarkenton          M46            49:26
Roger Kennon           M43            49:26
Neiel Baronberg        M48            49:26
Jeremy Miller          M13            49:26
Mark Thomas            M41            49:26
Kevin Lovett           M41            49:26
Steve Boselli          M25            49:26
Gary Neuger            M35            49:26
Scott Cameron          M31            49:26
Louis Rubino           M40            49:26
Nabil Althaheri        M26            49:26
Michael Hirman         M31            49:27
Karen Miyamota         F40            49:27
Jerry McEntee          M99            49:27
Quentin Smith          M18            49:27
Roger Corbman          M41            49:27
Ed Sarmast             M46            49:27
 Villanheva            M40            49:27
Michael George         M45            49:27
Jill Villano           F39            49:28
Steve Coucoules        M33            49:28
Kristine Bareta        F21            49:28
Bob Welo               M60            49:28
Mellnda Smith          F20            49:28
Rodney Berry           M37            49:28
Gary Patzer            M27            49:28
Paul Strong            M29            49:28
Craig Scott            M33            49:28
Larry Nelson           M41            49:29
Sheila Waller          F25            49:29
Stephen Kerns          M25            49:29
Kathy Berberick        F31            49:29
Jon Wilderman          M47            49:29
Kenneth Martinez       M35            49:29
Randy Culver           M28            49:29
Baird Blake            M34            49:29
Stephen Green          M43            49:29
Bill Veges             F32            49:29
Paggy Garves           F39            49:29
Lonnie Clarke          M19            49:29
Jonathan Oldham        M26            49:30
Rachel Hardies         F17            49:30
Kathy Abbey            F33            49:30
Robert McNown          M45            49:30
Barbara Rossi          F47            49:30
Kathi Cowgill          F55            49:30
Gary Judd              M49            49:31
Carl Engvall           M26            49:31
Michael Murphy         M25            49:31
Molly Hackman          F39            49:31
Lesha Baker            F27            49:31
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Bob Steele             M52            49:31
Tim Johnston           M31            49:31
Karen Harwood          F20            49:31
Julie Brachenz         F14            49:31
Mike Woodruff          M20            49:31
Clem Schuette          M51            49:32
Susan Hervey           F27            49:32
Carey Wheelock         F37            49:32
John Crewes            M46            49:32
John McConnell         M23            49:32
Maribeth Heitzmann     F16            49:32
Rod Look               M20            49:32
Doug Novotny           M30            49:32
Holly Porter           F37            49:32
Raymond W. Clopton     M24            49:33
Olivier Hippert        M23            49:33
Robert Turner          M36            49:33
Carl Losasso           M35            49:33
Jim Bear               M34            49:33
John Watt              M55            49:33
Lee Silbert            M36            49:33
Mark Lyon              M40            49:33
David Chandler         M41            49:33
John Hefti             M33            49:33
Dennis Sykes           M42            49:33
Jonathan Robinson      M14            49:33
Bruce Lenell           M38            49:34
Matt Baron             M16            49:34
Bryan Solberg          M16            49:34
Bill Patterson         M45            49:34
Simon Lorentz          M35            49:34
Tricia Halle           F24            49:34
David Adams            M12            49:34
Scott Dalton           M27            49:34
Daniel White           M32            49:34
David Peterson         M50            49:34
Gary Louks             M48            49:34
Andrew Bann            M32            49:34
Shari White            F26            49:34
Nancy Silbert          F36            49:34
John Nagy              M44            49:34
Dan Holiaday           M36            49:35
Marvin Chapman         M44            49:35
Anthony Satriano       M34            49:35
Charles West           M38            49:35
Tom Napp               M35            49:35
Jennifer Loutzenhiser  F29            49:35
Kyle Cox               M41            49:35
James Young            M43            49:35
John Doell             M27            49:35
Paul Messenjer         M33            49:35
James Gihieson         M32            49:35
James Jr. Boxrud       M25            49:35
Thomas Yukman          M28            49:35
Keirwn McCarthy        M12            49:35
Mark C Smith           M24            49:35
James Mitchell         M38            49:35
Roy Carlson            M46            49:36
Michael Calderon       M32            49:36
Timothy Hasler         M46            49:36
Barbara Chamberlin     F23            49:36
Gary Daniel            M41            49:36
Glenn Maxey            M26            49:36
David Gans             M43            49:36
Garth Ferrell          M30            49:36
Klaus Welckmann        M42            49:36
Edward Pluss           M35            49:37
Rick George            M23            49:37
John Curran            M42            49:37
James Burton           M34            49:37
Kevin Wright           M37            49:37
Mark Noone             M30            49:37
John G. Huntington     M44            49:37
Jeffrey Busk           M34            49:37
Rich Norman            M37            49:37
Roger Kattenberger     M54            49:37
David Erol             M31            49:37
Eric Butcher           M21            49:37
Dean Schilling         M32            49:37
Tiffany Forbes         F23            49:38
Wendy Jerman           F26            49:38
Jared Carbone          M15            49:38
Phil Miller            M49            49:38
Jim Robinson           M24            49:38
Carol Corning          F23            49:38
Sheldon Brown          M30            49:38
Bud Schertier          M26            49:38
Mike Tartagila         M15            49:38
Larry Ewing            M30            49:38
Todd Apple             M22            49:39
William Haun           M37            49:39
David Stevenson        M35            49:39
Steve David            M30            49:39
Maxine Tobler          F34            49:39
Donald Girard          M25            49:39
Chris Bachmeyer        F31            49:39
Gerald Fegler          M26            49:39
Doug Smith             M37            49:39
Duane Bollig           M52            49:39
Margi Klemp            F45            49:40
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Jeff Niver             M48            49:40
Don Thompson           M42            49:40
Michael Funk           M39            49:40
Ray Christman          M43            49:40
Steve Park             M35            49:40
Daniel Downs           M26            49:40
Brant Gahler           M33            49:40
Erik Schnitger         M15            49:40
John McGinley          M39            49:40
Anthony Foianini       M13            49:41
Alan Maecher           M21            49:41
Richard Johnston       M28            49:41
Clifford Billings      M16            49:41
Larry Grash            M42            49:41
Peter Steege           M32            49:41
Edward Kalin           M42            49:41
Karen Overton          F32            49:41
Ryan Walters           M17            49:41
Greg Long              M44            49:41
Kevin R. Jensen        M40            49:41
Al Figuly              M39            49:42
Kevin Callahan         M21            49:42
Dan Keefe              M43            49:42
Alien Crawford         M36            49:42
James Adams            M47            49:42
Dennis Schwab          M41            49:42
Blazer McClure         M29            49:42
Duane Vickerman        M47            49:42
Mary DeMartini         F18            49:42
Jill Bannister         F23            49:42
Tom McKee              M48            49:42
Bruce Dice             M40            49:42
David Whitehead        M46            49:42
Robert J. Hutchison    M35            49:42
Lyle Bareiss           M44            49:42
Gregory McLeod         M38            49:42
Dennis Quinn           M39            49:43
Lona Mc Clanahan       F37            49:43
Dennis Morse           M45            49:43
Larry Lagerberg        M23            49:43
David McDowell         M25            49:43
Chuck Wennogle         M21            49:43
Warren Malerhofer      M26            49:43
Glenn Davis            M34            49:43
Blaine McKee           M25            49:43
Bruce Wittich          M34            49:43
Robert Hamilton        M47            49:43
Terry Schiaak          M37            49:44
Laura Pigg             F25            49:44
Joe Ackah-Yensu        M35            49:44
Susan Schlingman       F41            49:44
Randy Rush             M30            49:44
David Lansdowne        M43            49:44
Gregory A. Coffey      M31            49:44
Steve Russo            M36            49:44
Keith Moffatt          M29            49:44
Phil Gunden            M36            49:44
James Elliott          M24            49:45
Rebeccca Cohen         F35            49:45
Linda Wesely           F28            49:45
Jack Kriegh            M42            49:45
Cricket Counce         F39            49:45
David Fairey           M39            49:45
Jim Smalley            M33            49:45
B. G. Brooks           M43            49:45
Glenn Hewitt           M53            49:45
B. Michael Welter      M45            49:45
Jo Myers               M39            49:46
Andy Gibbs             M25            49:46
Chas Brecht            M33            49:46
Ernest Padllia         M32            49:46
Paul Witherspoon       M28            49:46
Paul Rohrig            M38            49:46
Ben Leonard            M35            49:46
Rebecca Dukes          F37            49:46
Calrke Carlson         M35            49:46
Bill Pedersen          M32            49:46
Barry Rosenberg        M46            49:46
Dennis Martinez        M37            49:46
Ed Everding            M56            49:46
Don Crist              M17            49:46
Bill Hobbs             M41            49:46
Jesus Tijerina         M38            49:46
Gerry Huttrer          M51            49:47
Mary Bridges           F29            49:47
Clyde Sandford         M40            49:47
Daniel Greenhoiz       M55            49:47
Gail Rovner            F27            49:47
Jeff Keller            M30            49:47
Stephen Brown          M32            49:47
Sandra Yukman          F26            49:47
Jerry Griffin          M28            49:47
Don Svitak             M37            49:47
Joseph Kolodziej       M28            49:47
Asmund Huser           M28            49:47
Henry Alvarado         M23            49:47
Roy Zieglen            M27            49:47
Mark Hintz             M37            49:47
Sally Warren           F35            49:47
Maro Espinosa          M43            49:48
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Robert Boerner         M30            49:48
Jerry Beaber           M49            49:48
Thomas Scarano         M47            49:48
Paul Mischo            M28            49:48
Dave Gerber            M25            49:48
Linda Brown            F29            49:48
Lloyd Squire           M31            49:48
Michael Romero         M41            49:48
Steve Johnston         M38            49:48
Scott Dayhoff          M30            49:48
Ginger Watts           F30            49:48
Lawrence Ross          M43            49:48
Mike Mathias           F32            49:48
Kim Hartwig            M33            49:49
Michael Bannister      M24            49:49
Tyler Donald           M21            49:49
Mark Rogers            M40            49:49
Tracy Bloomer          F28            49:49
William Anderson       M19            49:49
Rick Brown             M44            49:49
Suza Ault              M25            49:49
Pat Weber              F28            49:49
Darlene Montani        F38            49:50
Brenda Howell-Garby    F27            49:50
Gage Garby             M30            49:50
Allisa Williams        F11            49:50
Ambrosio Rodriguez     M58            49:50
Tari Marks             F19            49:50
Purvis Jim             M48            49:50
Amy Hoh                F23            49:50
Sam Alexander          M37            49:50
David Fitchette        M32            49:50
Dean Stull             M40            49:50
Lydia Martinez         F31            49:50
Kathy Kirsling         F41            49:50
Zachary Hoh            M22            49:50
Barbara-Jo Clemway     F36            49:50
Manuel Gomez           M42            49:50
Richard Waters         M36            49:50
Joel Parker            M28            49:51
Reagan Garcia          M15            49:51
Suzanne Baily          F30            49:51
Sylvia South           F41            49:51
David D. Hunsaker      M47            49:51
Kestrel Hanson         F14            49:51
Jon Franko             M25            49:51
Daniel Thomas          M39            49:51
James Marshall         M45            49:51
Matt Heifer            M23            49:51
Andrew Drummond        M21            49:51
Ronald Field           M33            49:51
Kristen Molnar         F22            49:51
Mark Holcomb           M28            49:51
Tony Cochrane          M30            49:52
Haward Seibst          M43            49:52
David White            M28            49:52
Barry Neese            M38            49:52
Brent Dawkins          M26            49:52
Mark Baker             M33            49:52
David Dain             M32            49:52
Charles Imboden        M48            49:52
Bob Baumgardner        M52            49:52
Dick Prince            M38            49:52
Brad Somers            M25            49:52
Michael Kotlen         M40            49:52
Brad Conley            M16            49:53
Keith Priest           M34            49:53
Kris McNechols         M27            49:53
Matty Leighton         F29            49:53
Ronald S. Johnson      M26            49:53
Guy Gilson             M40            49:53
Gene Bellagamba        M28            49:53
Steve Minerich         M23            49:53
Kelly Mann             F28            49:53
Stan Koniz             M33            49:53
Tom Hood               M13            49:53
Sean Beyer             M20            49:53
Peter Scott            M29            49:53
Steve Sims             M36            49:53
Tony Marinac           M37            49:53
Alvaro Lazalde         M41            49:53
Dave Martin            M25            49:54
John Bridges           M40            49:54
Lynea Seal             F33            49:54
Chip McCarthy          M37            49:54
Barbara McNechols      F26            49:54
Patricia Burke         F25            49:54
Debra Obermiller       F32            49:54
Dan Minor              M41            49:54
Eva Hartzog            F24            49:54
David Peters           M43            49:54
Delbert Ragland        M40            49:55
Linda Sorensen         F30            49:55
Grant Sampler          M34            49:55
Chris Treese           M33            49:55
Ann Andersen           F28            49:55
Lynn Schuetz           F30            49:55
Dale Francis           M33            49:55
Bruce Blakeslee        M31            49:55
John Brown             M42            49:56
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Steve Pacifico         M35            49:56
Donald Steward         M39            49:56
Pete Sheehan           M22            49:56
Michael Holsteen       M41            49:56
Benny McCoy            M40            49:56
Tom Campbell           M35            49:56
Kirk Smith             M23            49:56
Mary Roadifer          F28            49:56
Jodi Newman            F23            49:56
Wes Maynard            M15            49:56
Maria M Smith          F34            49:56
Al Rodriguez           M58            49:56
David Broyles          M44            49:56
Jeremy Zeid            M13            49:57
Slade Williams         M14            49:57
David Hutchings        M26            49:57
Michael Gomez          M40            49:57
Pamela Murano          F43            49:57
Troy Zinn              M25            49:57
Tom Helms              M39            49:57
Detmitrus Ramirez      M13            49:57
Brad Sorensen          M13            49:58
John Lawrence          M45            49:58
Bob Bramble            M37            49:58
Dan Noreen             M45            49:58
Bill Vanleeuwen        M23            49:58
Mark Lawrence          M41            49:58
John Chapman           M31            49:58
Jerry Fort             M36            49:58
Payson Sheets          M46            49:58
John Ives              M25            49:58
Brian McKee            M28            49:59
Gary Sleap             M37            49:59
Greg Kurtz             M34            49:59
Belinda Clanflone      F28            49:59
Kent Lund              M34            49:59
Maureen Elimore        F30            49:59
Thomas Brady           M35            49:59
Kim Feller             M43            49:59
Dan Petro              M40            49:59
Barry Johnson          M38            49:59
Robert Bunch           M32            49:59
Mary Hayden            F25            50:00
Charlene Speir         F43            50:00
Gary Jerman            M36            50:00
Dennis Beyer           M37            50:00
Peter Brian Stackhouse M22            50:00
Butch Kayser           M36            50:00
Tavra DeMartini        F14            50:00
Lisa Long              F26            50:00
Jerry Duran            M40            50:00
John Ryan              M26            50:01
Dick Gardner           M62            50:01
Stephannie Sadler      F15            50:01
Thomas W. Metz         M44            50:01
Donald Baker           M40            50:01
Dale Griffin           M44            50:01
Jenny Vanduyne         F24            50:01
Dennis Petri           M35            50:01
Marie Clever           F29            50:01
Dave Henderson         M25            50:01
Thomas Atchison        M29            50:01
Lynn Miller            M39            50:02
Douglas Cox            M29            50:02
Rusby Adams Jr.        M31            50:02
Loren Parsons          M43            50:02
Rick Bain              M35            50:02
Rhonda Wilde           F33            50:02
Michael Cavanagh       M43            50:02
John Rakofski          M34            50:03
Maurice Goodgaine      M32            50:03
Jack Turner            M39            50:03
Paul John Smith        M28            50:03
Don Crist              M43            50:03
Martin McElwain        M36            50:03
Steve Gray             M37            50:03
Sherl Williams         F34            50:03
Doug Sweeney           M34            50:03
Gary Zamis             M36            50:03
Elaine Heilig          F43            50:03
James Dow              M35            50:03
Walt Tejan             M38            50:03
Alejandro Perez        M26            50:04
Connie Beal            F39            50:04
Ginger Vanselow        F17            50:04
Gail Ploen             F39            50:04
Mark Bunker            M29            50:04
Michael Sweeney        M32            50:04
Chris Engles           M37            50:04
Eloise Schreiner       F36            50:04
Grant Thayne           M47            50:04
Edward Pomponi         M41            50:05
Jim Jones              M43            50:05
Dave Candee            M37            50:05
Edgar Samayoa          M26            50:05
Cesar Rojas            M37            50:05
Sho Sho Leidner        F14            50:05
Trey Cook              M27            50:05
Bill Nowak             M36            50:05
Diana Herron           F32            50:05
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Jonaven Moore          M10            50:05
Leon Gerstenkorn       M38            50:05
Patrick O'Brian        M25            50:05
Michael Fedak          M30            50:06
Kirk Sornberger        M24            50:06
Bill Ibur              M41            50:06
Johna Grant            F48            50:06
Jason Wood             M15            50:06
Pat Kelley             M35            50:06
Daniel Ault            F39            50:06
Rob Lang               M28            50:06
James Brantz           M39            50:06
Laurel Biever          F22            50:07
William Fegler         M23            50:07
David Minson           M40            50:07
Mack Carney            M48            50:07
Thomas McClernan       M29            50:07
Robert Thorshelm       M34            50:07
Mark Morano            M31            50:07
Albert Clough          M49            50:07
Joseph Bianchi         M11            50:07
Terry Wright           M37            50:07
Don Aspegren           M32            50:07
Carl Smith             M42            50:07
Jeff Holland           M21            50:07
Jan M. Johnson         M42            50:08
Dulaney Barclay        M26            50:08
Antonio Wood           M42            50:08
Brian Morris           M32            50:08
William Burk           M25            50:08
Irene Drabek           F39            50:08
James Louis Carrero    M31            50:08
Laura Schuman          F31            50:08
Mery Morton            M30            50:08
David Vallee           M32            50:09
Spencer Clark          M22            50:09
Patrick Brewer         M34            50:09
Craig Dobkin           M39            50:09
Mary Rojas             F42            50:09
James Dunlap           M30            50:09
Stephen Cederie        M43            50:09
Mark Novy              M18            50:09
James Smity            M34            50:09
Margrit Howard         F46            50:09
Kenneth Christiansen   M45            50:09
Kiric Sterling         M31            50:10
Donald Russell         M41            50:10
Mike Hanzey            M23            50:10
Arbold Espinosa        M44            50:10
Thomas Nilchel         M32            50:10
Jerry Bell             M50            50:10
Marcelo Wood           M18            50:10
Stan Urban             M33            50:10
Lori Sherry            F26            50:10
Dan E. Jackson         M33            50:10
Alan Wyman             M37            50:10
Patty Black            F44            50:10
Grant Stevens          M44            50:10
Darlene Wagner         F51            50:10
Bradlely Smith         M36            50:10
Taralee Jensen         F16            50:10
Gloria Friedrich       F39            50:10
Laurence Colletti      M37            50:10
Nannette Forth         F20            50:10
Melissa Andre          F14            50:10
Rick Shea              Mf34           50:11
Shella Taylor          F33            50:11
David Lu               M23            50:11
Robert Shonkwller      M42            50:12
Jim Marsdon            M29            50:12
James Spano            M24            50:12
Tobias Vigil           M28            50:12
Kenneth Shipp          M48            50:12
J.t Fritts             M32            50:12
Guy Pearson            M26            50:13
Martin Novick          M40            50:13
Leslie Dapper          F34            50:13
Stephen A. Justino     M31            50:13
Scott Nugent           M8             50:13
Christopher Felton     M29            50:13
Raymond Vardemer       M40            50:13
Tami O'Hara            F8             50:13
Steve Wigotow          M40            50:13
Julie House            F17            50:13
John L. Joyce          M54            50:14
Sandy Pearsall         F29            50:14
Stewart McChesney      M52            50:14
Robert Knowles         M46            50:14
Howard Garcia          M61            50:14
Bodo Schultz           M42            50:14
Andrew McCord          M31            50:14
Marc Townsend          M17            50:14
Susie Ryan             F45            50:14
Douglas Garrett        M37            50:14
Holli Omorl            F24            50:14
Glenn Whitmore         M29            50:14
Scott Soumokil         M21            50:14
Gary P. Kelley         M34            50:15
Charles Schultz        M24            50:15
Dan Cuvala             M35            50:15
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Joe Lambardo           M51            50:15
Duane Zitzner          M42            50:15
Pam McNeill            F41            50:15
Rick Hom               M33            50:15
Jeramie Prine          M13            50:15
Arminda Townsend       F35            50:16
Charles Howard         M42            50:16
Bryce Harman           M18            50:16
Mary Buchanan          F37            50:16
James Wagner           M50            50:16
Donald Jensen          M34            50:16
James Coleman          M43            50:16
Barbara Prehmus        F34            50:16
Brian E. Johnson       M40            50:16
Charles Horn           M49            50:16
Dennis Dyson           M49            50:16
Robert Rethel          M46            50:16
Brian Scoglia          M16            50:16
James McGinnis         M46            50:17
Valerie Trapa          F27            50:17
Jim Kalivas            M40            50:17
Dick Bowlin            M51            50:17
Richard Abrams         M43            50:17
Lee Travis             M28            50:17
Mitch Moncivals        M46            50:17
Len Crane              M33            50:17
David Archuleta        M27            50:17
Charles Schlanfman     M37            50:17
Thomas Wilson          M44            50:17
Scott Smith            M29            50:17
Martha Horwitz         F31            50:17
Paula Drown            F32            50:17
Robert Willson         M36            50:18
Charlle Russell        M23            50:18
John Clark             M44            50:18
Eric Blewenga          M16            50:18
Craig Hoagland         M26            50:18
Stephen Siegel         M29            50:18
John Gstalder          M33            50:18
Shelley Bormuth        F30            50:18
Larry Leippranendt     F30            50:18
James Brown III        M22            50:18
James Brown            M51            50:19
Craig Sevy             M22            50:19
Louise Simons          F26            50:19
Michael A Merilno      M41            50:19
Mary Huisking          F35            50:19
Gerald Yung            M35            50:19
Kathy Staton           F34            50:19
Al Seanz               M55            50:19
Fred Navarr            M35            50:19
David Jackman          M33            50:19
Eileen Boone           F26            50:19
Ann Farina             F20            50:19
Joseph Shockman        M11            50:19
Marc Plekarski         M18            50:19
Eric Knight            F19            50:19
Susan Collins          F              50:20
Nick Owens             M11            50:20
Kathleen Thomas        F35            50:20
Donald Rutherford      M43            50:20
John Knudsen           M42            50:20
Stuart Cooper          M40            50:20
Laura Schreiber        F24            50:20
Brad Doggett           M31            50:20
Keith Vasey            M31            50:20
Elizabeth Snyder       F23            50:20
Ash Mansour            M33            50:20
Trip Coffin            M16            50:20
Gary Nowell            M34            50:20
Herb White             M31            50:20
Stephen Tebo           M45            50:20
Melinda Marquis        F25            50:20
Mitch Decker           F35            50:20
Scott Slao             M20            50:21
Karl harman            M39            50:21
Chris Boston           M22            50:21
Mary Ozimkowski        F42            50:21
Rob Welch              M31            50:21
Robert Cass            M34            50:21
Michael Altman         M41            50:21
Jody Fahey             F30            50:21
Richard Rodriguez      M13            50:21
Kariton Culig          M44            50:21
Doug Anderson          M34            50:21
Joan Green             F42            50:22
William R. Chapman     M47            50:22
Jon Nordmark           M27            50:22
Gene Muse              M54            50:22
Juliette Currier       F19            50:22
Jim Bennett            M49            50:22
Quinton Schock         M52            50:22
Cristlna Stitt         F24            50:22
Lisa Ellinwood         F31            50:22
Angie Biller           F43            50:22
Margaret Agnew         F41            50:23
Jeffrey Truesdall      M41            50:23
Rodge Rodgers          M68            50:23
Joe Luger              M37            50:23
Larry Jiminez          M41            50:23
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Daniel Beiehiey        M37            50:23
Timothy Quinn          M42            50:23
Alan Sirhal            M35            50:23
Lee Pederson           M33            50:23
Jim Gender             M54            50:23
Gary Smedley           M51            50:23
Aaron Petty            M18            50:23
David Haddon           M31            50:23
Angela Jorgenson       F34            50:24
Stephen O'Neill        M42            50:24
Allen Wassenaer        M53            50:24
Carol McQuain          F45            50:24
Steve Schovee          M30            50:24
John Wilson            M24            50:24
Fred Rodgers           M26            50:24
Laura Lampe            F27            50:24
Jeff Bray              M24            50:24
Joe Hendrickson        M42            50:24
Timothy Vansolkema     M27            50:24
Greg Lovell            M27            50:24
Betsy Egeland          F34            50:25
Alison Burris          F28            50:25
Kerry Prielipp         M32            50:25
Ken Martin             M44            50:25
John Kartish           M29            50:25
Karlene Chunglo        F28            50:25
David Symonds          M35            50:25
Ben Morvan             M14            50:25
David Kenison          M33            50:25
Michael Connor         M26            50:25
Harold Northrup        M51            50:25
Roger Peeters          M39            50:25
Tammy Koch             F26            50:25
Gerald Linhart         M43            50:26
Marilyn Bremer         F25            50:26
Rolland Fearn          M36            50:26
Reese Spears           M24            50:26
Johnnie Motecalov      M38            50:26
Derek Harman           M16            50:26
Robert Allison         M42            50:26
Bruce Shafer           M32            50:26
David Thulin           M52            50:26
Murray Kula            M40            50:26
Ron Ball               M33            50:26
Mary Wick              F25            50:26
Nick Patinella         M28            50:26
Donald Dazlich         M32            50:27
Bob Blank              M46            50:27
Reginald Gray          M39            50:27
Chris Wolfe            M28            50:27
Dennis Shepherd        M49            50:27
Joe Drew               M42            50:27
Dominic Butierres      M29            50:27
Tom Bradfield          M33            50:27
Michael Henry          M31            50:27
Susan Shore            F41            50:27
Leslie Hutchinson      F33            50:27
Shawn Collins          M36            50:27
Kevin Brughelli        M29            50:27
Michael Aldrich        M23            50:27
Fred Gras              M25            50:27
Alison Wheeler         F26            50:27
Peter Makuta           M35            50:27
Paul Turtle            M13            50:28
John Harrel            M28            50:28
Thomas O'Hara          M33            50:28
Roger Campbell         M47            50:28
Jim Smith              M44            50:28
Kathy McIntosh         F39            50:28
Jim Sorensen           M39            50:28
Eric Brunvand          M30            50:28
Stephen Forcey         M34            50:29
John Lee Rohl          M34            50:29
James Glegoire         M42            50:29
Adam Dembicki          M39            50:29
Tom Young              M43            50:29
Sydney Macy            F38            50:29
Thomas Drever          M46            50:29
Jason Bellipanni       M18            50:29
Steve Urban            M36            50:29
Evan Metnale           M44            50:29
Jack Eells             M29            50:29
Charles Bralish        M28            50:29
Robert Douthitt        M46            50:30
Cathy Wiruth           F36            50:30
Gerald Romero          M31            50:30
Carl Maneri            M41            50:30
Alan Desauteis         M39            50:30
Joanne Fowler          F44            50:30
Casey Daker            M11            50:30
Barbra Toland          F36            50:30
Dan Peregoy            M31            50:30
Susan Harrison         F35            50:30
Jay Boonstra           F23            50:30
Wil Hathaway           M32            50:30
Dennis Daker           M39            50:30
Shelda Triplett        F26            50:30
Paggy Ives             F31            50:30
Peter Coors            M43            50:30
Roger Heroux           M44            50:30
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Daryle Woodward        M46            50:31
Charles Sharp          M46            50:31
Chris Fushimi          M23            50:31
Marsha Heinig          F43            50:31
Tom Starr              M48            50:31
Zachary Gault          M11            50:31
Laura Tidstroma        F31            50:31
Henry Monoz            M28            50:31
Jeffrey Carleton       M33            50:32
Bob McLain             M39            50:32
Ron Fernandez          M44            50:32
Craig Wareham          M24            50:32
Rick Klingenmeier      M35            50:32
Bob Hicks              M45            50:32
Terry Wickstrom        F27            50:32
Michael Stelbasky      M29            50:32
Jim Gault              M45            50:32
Anne Aronson           F34            50:32
John Armstead          M43            50:32
Craig Thormann         M41            50:32
David Kempfer          M24            50:32
Christine Buchanan     F19            50:33
Cameron Caldwell       M34            50:33
Jay Murphy             M18            50:33
Ronald Glickman        M47            50:33
Gary Gahm              M31            50:33
Bill Ahistrand         M45            50:33
Chris Hassler          F29            50:33
Randy Wells            M27            50:33
Thomas Linzmeyer       M37            50:33
David Hovasse          M30            50:33
Beoky Gallger          F31            50:33
Laura Barclay          F23            50:33
Bill Sarafin           M32            50:33
John Worden            M19            50:33
Mark Liplen            M26            50:33
Cheryl Ladd            F36            50:33
John Garcilaso         M45            50:33
Terrie Armijo          F31            50:34
Eric Telgenhoff        M21            50:34
Windell Houser         M48            50:34
Jeffery Froeschie      M41            50:34
Roger Boatwright       M33            50:34
Scot Donato            M32            50:34
Mike Karamites         M38            50:34
David Geertsema        M23            50:34
Michaele Soderborg     F39            50:34
Shannan House          F15            50:34
Lisa Cober             M99            50:34
Laren Fusman           M40            50:35
Wayne Peters           M42            50:35
Sharon Connolly        F51            50:35
John O'Brian           M31            50:35
Ron Edwards            M40            50:35
E.J Barsocchi          M32            50:35
Bruce Hough            M34            50:35
Becky Shannon          F23            50:36
Maryellen Marriner     F37            50:36
Roger Lyons            M35            50:36
Jonn De La Garza       M38            50:36
Robert Todd Simpson    M23            50:36
Mike Mills             M34            50:36
John Holley            M50            50:36
Gary Voeste            M39            50:36
Dawn Marie Murdy       F20            50:36
Andrew Macdonald       M30            50:36
Loren Hyland           M60            50:36
Kevin Brown            M37            50:37
Kathy Dorman           F31            50:37
Donald Stephens        M43            50:37
Wendy Johnson          F34            50:37
Pete Buenzli           M45            50:37
Jim Noon               M32            50:37
Suzanne Steward        F46            50:37
Gregory Martien        M27            50:37
William Cooney         M36            50:37
Mike Saxe              M33            50:37
Dale Worlton           M54            50:37
Wayne Smart            M49            50:37
Glenn Jr. Churchill    M39            50:38
Chris Bachman          M25            50:38
Mark Shellenbarger     M37            50:38
Bill Gilbertson        M39            50:38
Jane Waggener          F44            50:38
Howard Jacobsen        M42            50:38
Dr.Susan Brooks        F35            50:38
John Fischer           M44            50:38
Gary Kuck              M36            50:38
Daniel Parker          M23            50:39
Sharn Snyder           F34            50:39
Michael Bello          M38            50:39
Edward Quayle          M23            50:39
Jud Felder             M14            50:39
Bill Hohs              M43            50:39
Dianne Hill            F37            50:39
Larry Bowman           M30            50:40
Bob Schelly            M13            50:40
Doris Dombroski        F25            50:40
Milt Perry             M41            50:40
Joanne Fulco           F31            50:40
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Karen Gratz            F40            50:40
Harry Shulman          M31            50:40
Grant Holland          M36            50:40
Insa Bell              F23            50:40
Martha Parkhurst       F30            50:40
David Wahl             M40            50:40
Ollvier Morcrette      M18            50:40
David Knox             M30            50:40
Bridget Higgins        F15            50:41
Max Vermersch          M32            50:41
Donna Peterson         F45            50:41
Gary Lyons             M43            50:41
Philip Friedman        M38            50:41
Carolyn Boggs          F29            50:41
Karen Baldridge        F31            50:41
Donna Weiner           F26            50:41
Jerry Mahoney          M34            50:41
Cassie C. Klumpp       F38            50:41
James Coon             M43            50:41
Troy Beranek           M9             50:41
Marshall Wolfe         M11            50:41
Chad Saewert           M18            50:41
Angles Peglow          F15            50:41
Douglas Leyden         M32            50:41
Amy Coulson            F33            50:41
Penny Schild           F33            50:42
Terry Aragon           M51            50:42
Cliff Spencer          M39            50:42
Lance Meyer            M26            50:42
Anne Gini              F53            50:42
Ron Buckley            M45            50:42
Mike Arias             M16            50:42
Harold Stokes          M33            50:42
Patty Mosiman          F37            50:42
Eliza Hamrick          F28            50:42
MArk Drobeck           M38            50:42
Russell Graves         M30            50:42
Barbara White          F36            50:42
Mark Sabey             M30            50:42
Bryan Froncek          M31            50:42
Joe Abeyta             M33            50:43
Dr. Joe Wilson         M33            50:43
Kip Kvepper            M29            50:43
Rita Hardwick          F35            50:43
Jeff Coleman           M31            50:43
John Wolfe             M28            50:43
Bruce Wiest            M39            50:43
Kenneth Katt           M34            50:43
Don Giddings           M54            50:43
Joseph Arrigo          M47            50:43
Ron Wristen            M26            50:43
Tony Kirchmar          M37            50:43
Dannis Gulich          M42            50:43
Brad Black             M22            50:43
Dennis Procter         M42            50:44
Elena Wilken           F19            50:44
Gerogia Roudebush      F24            50:44
 Anatta                F41            50:44
Eric Acosta            M13            50:44
Dan Tholson            M34            50:44
Ken Simmons            M39            50:44
Larry Carroll          M42            50:44
Linda Fox              F38            50:44
Gerald Wehan           M36            50:44
Stacy Springston       F35            50:44
Martha Marks           F36            50:44
Michael Smith          M42            50:45
Charles Fish           M29            50:45
Kathleen Sullivan      F38            50:45
Cynthia Anthony        F32            50:45
Worth McCu             M50            50:45
Andrew Baca            M28            50:45
Phillp Norrish         M28            50:45
Tracy Dougherty        F24            50:45
Robert Long            M29            50:46
Robert Hampton         M38            50:46
William Anthes         M47            50:46
Sarah Rossman          F31            50:46
Jean Lowe              F40            50:46
Nancy King             F24            50:46
Scoot Janes            M30            50:46
Don Bechtoldt          M35            50:46
Maggle Luck            F33            50:46
David Lewien           M21            50:46
Jesse Juarez           M31            50:46
Alan Burgess           M39            50:46
Steven Meints          M25            50:46
Michael Frase          M19            50:47
Cherl Urda             F29            50:47
Rick Meyers            M41            50:47
Lesley Jones           F12            50:47
Peter Hoepfner         M34            50:47
Bill Vance             M32            50:47
Dan Pierce             M33            50:47
Pavel Bouska           M36            50:47
Ernie Quinlisk         M29            50:47
Karen Nemecheck        F37            50:47
Don Wagner             M53            50:47
Erik Shoopman          M13            50:47
Kevin Lillehel         M36            50:47
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Douglas Brown          M33            50:47
Albert Sandrock        M64            50:47
Robert Simeone         M26            50:48
Charles Meyer          M52            50:48
Ed Gussie              M49            50:48
Harry Lee Boling       M48            50:48
Tim Pratt              M22            50:48
Bob Whiteley           M45            50:48
Tom Rooney             M50            50:48
Donnie Lichenstein     M33            50:48
Lee Buffington         M37            50:48
Susan Schechter        F27            50:48
Lillian Herger         F30            50:48
Joseph Markin          M35            50:48
Catherine Edwards      M40            50:48
Cristie Northrup       F38            50:48
Pat Farho              M28            50:49
Dennis Albrecht        M26            50:49
Jean Rachubinski       F35            50:49
Fred Manio             M33            50:49
Dale Colgan            M29            50:49
John Schnebly          M38            50:49
Aaron Hawks            M15            50:49
Brent Trew             M12            50:49
Nancy Hagood           F34            50:49
Todd Schwelzer         M23            50:49
Ron Albo               M27            50:49
James McNulty          M28            50:49
Karen Holden           F26            50:50
Charles Carlsen        M43            50:50
Daniel Bear            M24            50:50
Ray Mueller            M29            50:50
Sherry Comes           F26            50:50
Hugh Barbour           M34            50:50
Lowell Piper           M50            50:50
Dorothy Dearinger      F34            50:50
Nathan Dopp            M23            50:50
Judy Boresky           F47            50:51
Peter Hiross           M31            50:51
Chris May              M27            50:51
Steven Yoder           M37            50:51
Rick Powers            M41            50:51
Pam Green              F36            50:52
Allen Crpckett         M45            50:52
Audrey Berne           F35            50:52
Bruce Wright           M33            50:52
John Hocker            M39            50:52
Loretta Inskeep        F32            50:52
Jean Berreckman        F32            50:52
Michael Shaw           M12            50:52
David Brmmel           M15            50:52
John Sandoval          M20            50:52
Jay Flora              M34            50:53
Brian Rothman          M33            50:53
John Coleman           M38            50:53
Beatrice Nind          F30            50:53
Hubert Williams        M59            50:53
Lincoln Smith          M15            50:53
Walter Kordziel        M33            50:53
David Berreckman       M30            50:53
Jason Sealy            M15            50:53
Rob Woodworth          M16            50:53
Jim Thompson           M40            50:53
David Ritsema          M10            50:53
Deanna Buck            F5             50:53
Beth Nesis             F28            50:54
Barbara Robbins        F40            50:54
Joanne May             F27            50:54
Ryan Bentley           M17            50:54
David Paul             M50            50:54
Ilee Vitgenos          M33            50:54
Rocky Larocco          M40            50:54
David McCuistion       M14            50:54
Daniel Pike            M41            50:54
John Lyttle            M37            50:54
Earl Beam              M39            50:54
Lean Brandil           M45            50:55
E. J Yoder             F28            50:55
Kelli Witter           F19            50:55
Heather Gilbert        F15            50:55
John Dunow             M47            50:55
Lester Heinze          M35            50:55
M Hahn                 M55            50:55
Juan Garcia            M32            50:55
Zachary Bear           M11            50:55
Tom Sandoval           M24            50:55
Gail Holt              F30            50:55
Chuck Steyaert         M36            50:56
Matthew Krieg          M26            50:56
Joseph Urnrufh         M38            50:56
Michael Bellipanni     M24            50:56
Gayle Payne            F31            50:56
Stephen E. Kultala     M41            50:56
Aran Fridal            M28            50:56
David Ragland          M35            50:56
Brian Lewis            M49            50:57
Linda Eden             F32            50:57
Golter Lisa Bobrschmid F27            50:57
Rick Goodale           M48            50:57
Dave Beach             M42            50:57
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Richard Townsend       M41            50:57
Cheryl Moody           F44            50:57
Kim Kitchen            F31            50:57
Paul Carmody           M39            50:57
Tina Burghardt         F23            50:57
Wendy O'Dowd           F30            50:57
Gretchen Beatty        F43            50:57
Vincent Murphy         M46            50:57
Susan Lancashire       M34            50:57
Steve Clymer           M31            50:57
Robert Savage          M46            50:57
Brian Biesterfeld      M27            50:57
Jason Wermager         M18            50:57
Mike Thulson           M32            50:57
Barb Keel              F26            50:58
Jan Adamson            F46            50:58
Jane Wheeler           F46            50:58
Maria Maerz            F32            50:58
Myra Barwin            F36            50:58
Elizabeth McCadden     F48            50:58
Sabrina Sallas         F21            50:58
Dennis Clinkenbeard    M41            50:58
Rick Pearsy            M36            50:58
Carl Ruby              M19            50:59
Dr Dorie Mowers        F38            50:59
Steve Mills            M45            50:59
Denise Lavender        F26            50:59
Robert Palmer          M37            50:59
Manuel Almagure        M38            50:59
Larry Wall             M48            50:59
Julie Pope             F26            50:59
Aaron Linnell          M14            50:59
Stephen Colby          M43            50:59
Scott Huebi            M37            50:59
Robert Woodruff        M41            50:59
Heather Anne Roberts   F17            50:59
Jeff Moonly            M21            50:59
Becky Marvil           F32            50:59
Robert Janda           M33            50:59
Gene Hayden            M41            50:59
Larry Campbell         M40            51:00
Mark J. Martin         M30            51:00
Robert Epperly         M33            51:00
Chuck Bennett          M46            51:00
Clarence Osborn        M72            51:00
Mark Murphy            M26            51:00
Larry George           M29            51:00
James Cunningham       M53            51:00
Orval Seaman           M52            51:00
James McHose           M26            51:00
Teresa Shay            F38            51:00
Jeffrey Hook           M31            51:00
Mikko Elonheimo        M17            51:00
Jeanne O'Neil          F36            51:00
Sherie Smith           F27            51:01
Brenda Louderback      F32            51:01
Melissa Lawrence       F23            51:01
Norman Davis           M45            51:01
Marty Radovich         M40            51:01
David Stermer          M32            51:01
Roxanna Moore          F35            51:01
James Little           M42            51:01
James DeSpiegelaere    M20            51:01
Ida Marle Thayer       F31            51:01
Brent Sherard          M39            51:01
Ned G.II Joseph        M19            51:01
Jacob Burgess          M16            51:01
Terry Palmer           M45            51:01
Douglas Ochsner        M27            51:02
Donald Fanning         M19            51:02
David Klencke          M29            51:02
Jane Ferguson          F37            51:02
Dave Lucas             M28            51:02
Maureen Fujil          F31            51:02
Michael Backes         M14            51:02
Guy Grace              M25            51:02
Dan Skala              M27            51:02
Bruce Jonstone         M41            51:02
Paul Crevello          M38            51:02
Camaron Smith          M10            51:03
Gregg Johnson          M51            51:03
Paul Gale              M36            51:03
Richard Coffman        M28            51:03
Jeff Villanvera        M36            51:03
Makiko Kurabhi         F20            51:03
Michael Gallucci       F27            51:03
Carrle Powell          F26            51:03
Brad Harriman          M38            51:03
Michael Delker         M49            51:03
James Conley           M30            51:04
Gregory Sexton         M39            51:04
Rick Woodward          M38            51:04
Mark Thoms             M25            51:04
Evan Morgan            M36            51:04
Judy Dressler          F41            51:04
Karen Clancy-Cribby    F25            51:04
Richard Hoff           M45            51:04
Josh Plank             M14            51:04
Rodney Huribert        M47            51:04
Bruce Compton          M36            51:04
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Terry Altenhofen       M36            51:04
Ray O'Keefe            M29            51:04
Dick Rozehlnal         M57            51:04
Gary Mast              M39            51:04
Les White              M47            51:05
Gary Abeyta            M28            51:05
Matthew Hage           F12            51:05
Amy Downs              F19            51:05
Beth Kelsic            F36            51:05
Lyne Farrington        F28            51:05
Annette Tasber         F23            51:06
Jack Stansbery         M17            51:06
Thurston Jones         F29            51:06
Jorge DeSantiago       M24            51:06
Gary Schroeder         M48            51:06
Renea Wagner           F18            51:06
Jim Tanner             M24            51:06
Jerry Peterson         M47            51:06
Kenneth Dresner        M47            51:06
Michael Bessler        M52            51:06
Sean Souras            M28            51:06
Randy Weller           M32            51:06
Krista Spltzer         F35            51:06
Linda Gerstle          F31            51:06
Terry Clark            M47            51:06
Rick Himrich           M39            51:06
Steve Sundberg         M21            51:07
Jim Moran              M37            51:07
Jeffrey Bowen          M27            51:07
George Grestle         M33            51:07
Phyllis Wagner         F29            51:07
Ronald Rakickas        M43            51:07
Ernie Martinez         M41            51:07
Rick Hallet            M29            51:07
David Fraker           M33            51:07
Molly Robinson         F40            51:07
Marcus Medina          M14            51:07
Sarah Jacquemard       F32            51:07
Mike Ambrose           F21            51:07
Laura Graves           F17            51:07
Darren Lebi            M11            51:08
Eric Elchel            M17            51:08
Greg Braach            M30            51:08
Kelly McGrew           M33            51:08
Cllnton Snyder         M27            51:08
Douglas Lundatrom      M33            51:08
Janell Hahn            F24            51:08
Cindy Cohen            F41            51:08
Virginia Parks         F36            51:08
Rick Speaect           M25            51:08
Douglas Smith          M36            51:08
Annette Laverty        F33            51:08
Dan Davis              M31            51:08
Georgia Blum           F45            51:08
Henry Fowler           M29            51:08
Tom Ritzdorf           M43            51:09
Cris Mabon             M30            51:09
Lora Elgin             F36            51:09
Donald Willson         M34            51:09
Sandra Kuester         F22            51:09
David Poss             M40            51:09
Larry Lodi             M39            51:09
David Biddle           M34            51:09
Ramin Lalezari         M29            51:10
Anthony Nolasco        M12            51:10
John Franchini         M32            51:10
Kelly Marzano          F15            51:10
Greg Schafer           M22            51:10
Scott Newman           M20            51:10
James Power            M54            51:10
Michael Bloise         M32            51:10
Paul Zak               M32            51:10
Curtis Andres          M24            51:10
Jeff James             M28            51:11
Todd Cason             M25            51:11
Jason Bateman          M15            51:11
Thomas Washing         M49            51:11
Joe Mayer              M47            51:11
Greg Cioffi            M31            51:11
Richard Don Berniger   M37            51:11
Al Miller              M42            51:11
Peter Kopff            M42            51:11
Jared Davis            M10            51:11
Richard Carbone        M45            51:11
Tendi Sherpa           M31            51:11
Nitant Mate            M27            51:11
Denise Ortiviz         F18            51:12
John Meyer             M36            51:12
Dana Boyle             F34            51:12
Kathy Zeren            F22            51:12
Richard Hess           M32            51:12
Kathryn Maociejewski   F24            51:12
Michael Anderson       M40            51:12
Heather McKinnon       F29            51:12
Paul Baker             M50            51:12
Lehman Fomby           M40            51:13
Ron Linsacum           M31            51:13
Tom Grehi              M38            51:13
David Skaggs           M47            51:13
Kim Brandt             M36            51:13
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Christopher Null       M23            51:13
Cindy Firnhader        F30            51:13
David Thayer           M41            51:13
Mike Davies            M44            51:13
David Kinney           M26            51:14
Donna Billek           F17            51:14
Lauren Trench          F30            51:14
Jay Korab              M38            51:14
Gilbert Carlton        M37            51:14
Steve McGirr           M31            51:14
Kelly Murphy           F29            51:14
Craig Ciarlelli        M36            51:14
Carolyn Zeigler        F29            51:14
Richard Curtis         M45            51:15
Gregory Rundell        M40            51:15
Susi Kopp              F26            51:15
Kim Carver             M37            51:15
John Heath             M36            51:15
Cort Pierpont          M48            51:15
Terry Davis            M39            51:15
John Schultz           M27            51:15
Kyle Tingle            M10            51:15
June Inez Pounder      F29            51:15
Adrian Ehresman        M11            51:15
Ann Shute              F42            51:16
John Lindeberg         M34            51:16
Michael Gieseman       M30            51:16
John Fuller            M50            51:16
Laura Goodman          F16            51:16
Lynn Dalameter         M42            51:16
Dianna Smith           F23            51:16
Bob Loner              M42            51:16
Matthew Johnson        M19            51:16
Ronald Garrett         M25            51:16
Gene Hatfield          M35            51:16
Alan Digiosio          M17            51:16
Phill Wong             M50            51:16
Katharine Stoffer      F31            51:16
Amie Shorter           F99            51:16
Robb Johnson           M16            51:16
Jenine Ebersohl        F40            51:16
Todd Durkin            M14            51:16
Brian Cecil            M30            51:16
Richard Wetz           M14            51:16
Donald E. Johnson      M51            51:17
Stephen Gerrior        M20            51:17
Brian Beranek          M43            51:17
Chuck Golinuaux        M33            51:17
Philip Rosmarin        M42            51:17
Scott Loe              M33            51:17
Jan Ingham             F32            51:17
Patti Castro           F37            51:17
Stuart Solomon         M28            51:17
Dean Naas              M33            51:17
Rhonda Egan            F24            51:17
Darrel Baumgardner     M41            51:17
Michael Diglosio       M14            51:17
Michele Rogers         F25            51:17
Matthew Goering        M14            51:18
Jim Whitsett           M45            51:18
Terrence Ryan          M47            51:18
Kaith Mack             M28            51:18
Aaron Bridsky          M99            51:18
Joshua Quesenberry     M14            51:18
Randall Bonzer         M45            51:18
David Smith            M21            51:18
Terry Gaber            M43            51:18
Sonny Bourgeois        M99            51:18
Shelby Smith           M14            51:18
Christine Perko        F40            51:18
Andrea Knott           F21            51:19
William Lundquist      M31            51:19
Brian Greffg           M33            51:19
Mark Pigg              M24            51:19
Bill Coulson           M28            51:19
David Hilliard         M36            51:19
Brad Slitz             M10            51:19
Greg Hushka            M99            51:19
Genia Miller           F39            51:19
Mike Wicker            M43            51:19
Linda Vernon           F16            51:20
Josh Marvil            M29            51:20
Russell Crystal        M30            51:20
Pierre Schlag          M36            51:20
Beverly Moranatz       F26            51:20
Brian Dwyer            M21            51:20
Patrick Brodbent       M31            51:20
John Varga             M29            51:20
Amy Martln             F27            51:20
Laura Christensen      F48            51:20
Buck Phillips          M28            51:21
Geroge Hamilton        M37            51:21
Bill Bailey            M48            51:21
John Slitz             M40            51:21
Cindy Horner           F21            51:21
David Crosby           M44            51:21
Kenneth Toombs         M40            51:21
Bob Stewart            M41            51:21
Clarie Levy            F33            51:21
Harold Davison         M52            51:21
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Jeff Anderson          M33            51:21
Robin Amadei           F34            51:22
Bruce Henderson        M37            51:22
John Levasser          M41            51:22
Enrique Arguedas       M52            51:22
Ed Schroeder           M14            51:22
Robert Ritter          fM30           51:22
James Hollis           M53            51:22
Bob Whiddon            M33            51:22
James Langsted         M37            51:22
Nicole Rosa            F30            51:23
Sandra Holbrook        F22            51:23
Wayne Alcott           M47            51:23
Estrella Segura        F31            51:23
Janet Layne            F34            51:23
Roy Bengston           M50            51:23
Pam Leamonsa           F34            51:23
Richard Breit          M40            51:23
Brooke Wineteer        F31            51:24
Jim Rucker             M43            51:24
Michael A. Liotta      M12            51:24
William C. Cody        M33            51:24
Stan Folker            M44            51:24
Randy Wisott           M28            51:24
Joe Taylor             M42            51:24
James Longtain         M27            51:24
Matthew Cumberland     M12            51:24
John Carr              M34            51:24
Dennis Frank           M25            51:24
Paul Bernnan           M47            51:24
Wendi Damuth           F26            51:24
David Myer             M36            51:24
Howard Lee             M31            51:24
Mark Casey             M33            51:24
Lisa Brown             F25            51:24
Kathy Falkenberg       F27            51:24
Keith Seifert          M34            51:25
Bill McKenna           M26            51:25
John Cordasco          M23            51:25
Perry Nelson           M27            51:25
Reinhard Hohensee      M41            51:25
Steve Cremer           M30            51:25
Michael Sciafani       M33            51:25
Dave Francis           M65            51:25
Mark Gaffney           M32            51:25
Joe Carr               M26            51:25
Stephen Oldham         M36            51:26
Robert Fanch           M43            51:26
Brad Jackson           M21            51:26
Cris Beveridge         M37            51:26
Hal Radioff            M23            51:26
Theresa Hickey         F28            51:26
Jay Gardner            M31            51:26
Fritz Hoff             M22            51:26
Cheryl Wiens           M36            51:26
Arthur Irlando         M40            51:26
Lynn Leier             M49            51:27
Patrick Miles          M49            51:27
Matt Lessans           M13            51:27
Deana Peterson         F27            51:27
Russell Long           M24            51:27
John Hsieh             M17            51:27
Robin Weldemann        F49            51:28
Lynn Nodean Meyer      F26            51:28
Joanne Bloomberg       F34            51:28
Don Robinson           M39            51:28
Dave Johnson           M22            51:28
Gary Sobey             M50            51:28
Jay Kreimer            M40            51:28
Jeoffrey Berg          M41            51:28
Darrel Krejci          M24            51:29
Ursula Hammes          F29            51:29
Christie Dalton        F27            51:29
Jeff Lukas             M21            51:29
Laura Ann Johnson      F28            51:29
Jenny Stone            F20            51:29
Sarah King             F12            51:29
Patricia Corona        F29            51:29
John Vukich            M33            51:29
Sydney Montstream      F21            51:30
Valerie Hunt           F32            51:30
Nicholas Corona        M28            51:30
James Osberg           M48            51:30
Caley Johnson          M13            51:30
Justin Cumming         M27            51:30
Ellen Balagreer        F30            51:30
John Pavlovich         M14            51:30
Jamie Kelldorf         F32            51:30
Bill Guindon           M29            51:30
Lenore Baum            F26            51:31
Joe Nissim             M31            51:31
Melanie Sinek          F32            51:31
Joseph Markham         M41            51:31
Vaughn Zimmerman       M23            51:31
Harold Vigil           M41            51:31
Donald Phend           M34            51:31
Kimberly Beck          F20            51:31
Tina Ferrara           F27            51:31
William Silvers        M40            51:31
Gina Cirtis            F27            51:31
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Daniel Citron          M39            51:32
Doug Shand             M49            51:32
Melvin Armold          M44            51:32
David Spring           M26            51:32
Richard Postma         M23            51:32
Paul Eklund            M47            51:32
Jeremy Boomer          M18            51:32
Marc Filas             M35            51:32
William Ruzzo          M44            51:32
John Hansen            M35            51:32
Theresa Casey          F28            51:32
Stephen Schroeder      M12            51:32
Jim Wilson             M52            51:32
Alison Sontag          F43            51:32
Alfred Petrick         M63            51:32
Tom Holmquist          M42            51:33
Christine Mazone       F27            51:33
Luke Roosma            M42            51:33
Jill Knapp             F26            51:33
Dale Holness           M27            51:33
Fred Gabler            M38            51:33
Lynn Paustian          F32            51:33
Clayton Fell           M29            51:33
George Marshall        M34            51:33
Bob Jones              M27            51:33
Nancy Holmquist        F40            51:33
Dwayne Zobell          M34            51:33
Lyman Fogel            M45            51:33
Ben Mcpherson          M40            51:33
Susan Hulsberg         F24            51:34
Matthew Anctil         M34            51:34
Martin Ottersberg      M38            51:34
G.M Witter             F41            51:34
Toni Lapenna           F28            51:34
Peg Prusa              F31            51:34
Keith Fliedner         M31            51:34
Nell Pfeifer           M15            51:34
Joseph DeMers          M42            51:34
Chad Franzen           M17            51:34
Joe Simmons            M41            51:34
Sarah Lord             F27            51:35
Mark Jackson           M26            51:35
Joe Bassman            M40            51:35
Scott Packer           M33            51:35
Gerald Meyer           M46            51:35
Charles Loerch-Wilson  M36            51:35
Phil Blake             M40            51:35
Bob Sandoval           M24            51:35
Michael Welham         M43            51:35
Bill Spear             M37            51:35
Patrick Long           M43            51:35
Len Carpenter          M43            51:35
Jonelle Nuckolls       F31            51:35
Terry Sweeney          M36            51:35
Catherine Lunt         F24            51:36
Daniel Kowal           M27            51:36
Karl Elkins            M31            51:36
Judy Grant             F35            51:36
Wayne Lew              M25            51:36
Chris Elliott          M34            51:36
Gary Hoffman           M34            51:36
Joseph Kepic           M16            51:36
David Edwards          M28            51:36
Steve Yoxsimer         M32            51:36
Dave Van Boskirk       M36            51:37
James Roark            M30            51:37
Steve Cox              M29            51:37
Randy Ackerman         M48            51:37
Donald Wright          M55            51:37
Gary Switser           M51            51:37
Gust Martinez          M40            51:37
Steve Holtze           M43            51:37
Saivador Archuleta     M52            51:37
Tom Trujillo           M54            51:37
Linda Morash           F27            51:37
Jennifer Julian        F18            51:37
Kathryn Browne         F38            51:37
Jamie Roth             fM15           51:38
Michael Lyster         M41            51:38
Jay Kalinski           M13            51:38
Beth Miller            F27            51:38
Pamela Bridgett        F23            51:38
Russ Hadden            M20            51:38
Justin Grey Day        M16            51:38
Hal Wedel              M63            51:38
Frank McSparren        M44            51:38
Stephanie Kohler       F34            51:38
Tsukasa Hibino         M33            51:38
Angie Alexander        F16            51:38
Dan Hathon             M36            51:38
James White            F50            51:38
Kenneth Montoya        M36            51:38
Matthew Lundberg       M21            51:38
Shirley French         F34            51:38
Jerry McLean           M50            51:38
Nathan Allen           M12            51:38
Sue Hazelwood          F33            51:38
Brian Thomas           M36            51:39
Jim Krueger            M25            51:39
Bard Hail              M24            51:39
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William Northrup       M33            51:39
Richard Wolf           M53            51:39
Joan Mally             F28            51:39
Garrett Ellwood        M20            51:39
Ruth Ann Ankerholz     F25            51:39
Arlon Stevens          M37            51:39
Scott Goldammer        M27            51:39
Royce Miller           M27            51:39
Brad Lee               M31            51:40
Oddy Jacobsen          M50            51:40
Karla Dyer Gaboss      F24            51:40
Susan Herschier        F34            51:40
Larry Trevaskis        M42            51:40
Carlos Rivera          M35            51:40
Scott Mastro           M33            51:40
Suresh Kumar           M33            51:40
Donald Schieferecke    M23            51:40
Walter Ellwood         M49            51:40
George McCuistion      M43            51:40
Anne Bruton            F41            51:40
Jeffra Davey           F33            51:40
Jamie Barrow           M16            51:40
Richard Shellton       M45            51:40
Karen Larson           F38            51:40
John Horak             M33            51:40
Don McKenna            M36            51:40
Bill Christensen       M41            51:40
William Graham         M41            51:40
Dale Breidenbach       M37            51:40
Mike Simpson           M31            51:40
Scott Pocsik           M26            51:40
Terrance Clark         M38            51:41
Jane McNamara          F41            51:41
Kristen Sverdrup       F24            51:41
Kenneth Moran          M43            51:41
Jon Lisec              M22            51:41
Tom Huber              M24            51:41
Terry Clark            F17            51:41
David Nosal            M29            51:41
Tim Tymkovich          M33            51:41
Robert Ramos           M38            51:41
Kerri Kelley           F28            51:41
Trevor Gates           M11            51:41
Kurt Sendelweck        M16            51:41
Jeff Buna              M10            51:41
John Henderson         M27            51:41
Greg Shewmaker         M38            51:41
Michael Moore          F27            51:41
Joy Lawson             F9             51:41
Susan Holloran         F38            51:41
Adrian E Rojas         M40            51:42
Ned Neal               M52            51:42
Steve Handlor          M51            51:42
David Ebert            M25            51:42
Carol April            F26            51:42
Jon Tsuda              M37            51:42
Paul Rost              M33            51:42
Wyatt Lawson           M37            51:42
Patrick Engstrom       M45            51:42
Mike Boston            M24            51:42
Sean Fisher            M14            51:42
Benjamin Rowell        M25            51:42
Adam Pederson          M15            51:42
Jeanie Megill          F32            51:42
Gordon Gates           M40            51:42
Samuel Dunaway         M29            51:42
Jared O'Neal           M14            51:42
Sue Tobin              F25            51:42
Gregg Sutton           M25            51:43
Jim McNelve            M34            51:43
John Kinsey            M42            51:43
Gail Beaton            F36            51:43
Gordon Vaskey          M32            51:43
Cheri Mitchell         F36            51:43
Richard A. Kloss       M43            51:43
Dennis Hanson          M40            51:43
Daniel Warden          M34            51:43
David Mitchell         M30            51:43
Lila Koch              F46            51:43
Mary Cain              F33            51:43
Stan Prothero          M47            51:44
Bob Fisher             M37            51:44
Doug Luithly           M36            51:44
Bill De Puy            M60            51:44
Tony McCrimmon         M33            51:44
Charles Rodriguez      M40            51:44
Michael Gaydosh        M36            51:44
Dennis Brendel         M40            51:44
Robert Umbreit         M49            51:44
Mike Holmberg          M23            51:44
Frances Cottingham     F29            51:44
Sam Trujillo           M32            51:45
Ronald J. Klump        M29            51:45
Roger Boyles           M37            51:45
Jonathan Firnhader     M25            51:45
Pete Lawson            M36            51:45
Patrick Cromar         M36            51:45
Randy Heller           M48            51:45
Mary Firnhader         F36            51:45
Wacyene Silrlla        M39            51:45
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Dale Jamieson          M42            51:45
Gll Sanchez            M30            51:46
Julia Emmons           F48            51:46
Kelth Williams         M60            51:46
John Terpstra          M38            51:46
Bob Martin             M48            51:46
Stan Orme              M41            51:46
Edward Callaghan       M38            51:46
James Ventura          M35            51:46
Lee Shanley            M27            51:46
Dean Ott               M37            51:46
Daniel Hester          M35            51:46
Terry L Weathers       F43            51:46
Kent Stark             M33            51:47
Nina Kuscsik           F51            51:47
Keith Burden           M10            51:47
Daniel Lauriaio        M36            51:47
Ron Evans              M34            51:47
Jodi Woodruff          F27            51:47
Ellen Shock            F29            51:47
David Goldblum         M36            51:47
Steve Williams         M36            51:48
Larry Kendall          M43            51:48
John Berning           M34            51:48
Kurt Grotenhuis        M28            51:48
Keith Fairmont         M36            51:48
Tony Stevens           M35            51:48
Christy Giesler        F25            51:48
Charles Yelverton      M39            51:48
Bruce Fischer          M31            51:48
Wade Thomas            M43            51:48
Bobby Hammett          M57            51:48
Colin Faulkner         M14            51:49
Scott Walker           M11            51:49
Kent Keppel            M34            51:49
Bob Weimer             M46            51:49
H. Franclsco Morales   M36            51:49
Jabier Sanchez         M13            51:49
Mirjam Wielheesen      F29            51:49
Leonard Rivera         M21            51:49
Michael Paul Harris    M27            51:49
Gordon Dunn            M57            51:50
William Schwanie       M38            51:50
Rich Soja              M25            51:50
Mike Erickson          M20            51:50
Robert Urlas           M34            51:50
Ethan Jacobs           M17            51:50
Michael Donovan        M36            51:50
Robert Leif            M45            51:50
Max Willsey            M53            51:51
Michael Raife          M43            51:51
Cotton Burden          M37            51:51
Dave Cain              M39            51:51
Carol Rupkalvis        F43            51:51
Terry Cassara          M35            51:51
Arthur Bragg           M35            51:51
Jessie Quintana        F46            51:51
Kevin O'Brian          M33            51:51
Chris Walther          M45            51:51
Brenda Major           F47            51:51
Stanford Yan           M19            51:51
Karin Ostlund          F30            51:51
Whitney Wogan          F29            51:52
Thomas Ross            M22            51:52
Carissa Cupeli         F28            51:52
Lori Armendartz        F25            51:52
Peter Stoll            M32            51:52
David Gundersen        M42            51:52
Hank Baver             F23            51:52
Noureddine Harche      M29            51:52
Jacob Bean             M16            51:52
David Neill            M16            51:53
Glenda Gehler          F31            51:53
Jim Bruning            M14            51:53
Kaylene Vires          F32            51:53
Karen Petrik           F28            51:53
David Kikumoto         M40            51:53
Gerald Cotton          M34            51:53
Chris Ruth             M13            51:53
Gregg C. Mcreynolds    M35            51:53
Kenneth Fujil          M42            51:53
Scott Lorenzen         M20            51:54
Chariotte Eubanks      F37            51:54
Stan Damas             M41            51:54
Ben Smith              M15            51:54
Robert Murphy          M27            51:54
Michael Eubanks        M42            51:54
Janine Frazee          F23            51:54
Scott Pfaff            M48            51:54
Sandra Hunter          M40            51:54
Kimberly Cole          F14            51:54
Dennis Wilson          M42            51:54
Alan Sinek             M31            51:54
Welly Hultin           M46            51:55
Christopher Desiato    M20            51:55
Melanie Muth           F22            51:55
Pamela Dirubio         F24            51:55
Janice Poulsen         F30            51:55
Todd Dye               M25            51:55
Rendall Ayers          M52            51:55
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Dawn Gray              F17            51:55
Susan Schulte          F34            51:56
Todd Rupp              M14            51:56
Calvin Huber           M59            51:56
Tina Albert            F39            51:56
Dwaine Griffiths       M38            51:56
Kathryn Anderson-Nelso F44            51:56
Mark Navarro           M31            51:56
Cathy Bartle           F39            51:56
Robert Scaer           M52            51:56
Roger Bear             M32            51:56
Tom Petty              M40            51:56
Gary Gilbert           M48            51:56
John Salazar           M31            51:57
Kurt Keeley            M44            51:57
Darwin Davidson        M47            51:57
Kathie Burson          F33            51:57
Christine Damiano      F38            51:57
Sharon Janlovsky       M30            51:57
Helene Cerbo           F37            51:57
Robert Foley           M43            51:57
Kevin Manning          M34            51:57
Lee Kaspari            M53            51:57
Edward Coffey          M48            51:57
Chris Brekke           M38            51:58
Ed Bertagnolli         M45            51:58
Jeff Quintana          M12            51:58
Jim Ryan               M46            51:58
George Burson          M46            51:58
Laura Bertagnolli      F19            51:58
Roger Quintana         M39            51:58
John Trewartha         M24            51:58
John Kuttler           M37            51:58
Kevin Boulas           M26            51:58
Vicky Foster           F41            51:58
Charles Hartman        M62            51:59
Joseph Casias          M10            51:59
David Borreson         M57            51:59
Mia Hoeksema           F21            51:59
Sharon Ross            F38            51:59
Emily Knaub            F15            51:59
Axel Johnson           M27            51:59
Beth Brady             F33            51:59
Jay Survil             M31            51:59
Jerry Lay              M31            51:59
William Karsell        M40            51:59
Lisa Chamberlian       F28            51:59
James Casart           M38            51:59
Lisa Birge             F27            51:59
Sarah Lester           F19            51:59
Cindy King             F37            51:59
Rita Lorang            F25            52:00
Alison Dwyer           F22            52:00
Mike Nelson            M33            52:00
Jack Mozena            M32            52:00
Gaylen Hansen          M39            52:00
James Birge            M29            52:00
Nancy Saul             F26            52:00
Sam Taylor             M10            52:00
Michael Sharp          M34            52:00
Jeorg Houck            M27            52:00
Cathie Correy          F33            52:00
Larry White            M51            52:00
Greg Smith             M41            52:00
Timothy Weiss          M30            52:01
Bryan Low              M33            52:01
Steve Brethauer        M46            52:01
Melanie Hoffman        F28            52:01
Bill Fiedler           M36            52:01
Jonn Mullijn           M41            52:01
Karen Elden            F38            52:01
Dan McCutchen          M38            52:01
Suzy Fleming           F20            52:01
Tim Holland            M32            52:01
Ann Bigler             F37            52:01
Henrick Sarkissian     M34            52:01
George Haydock         M32            52:01
Amy Livran             F24            52:02
Julie Hurley           F24            52:02
Kim Althoff            F23            52:02
Daniel Teboe           M32            52:02
Karen Montgomery       F37            52:02
Adam Loomis            M11            52:02
Kevin Konstanty        M30            52:02
Claude Berreckman      M31            52:02
Suzanne Arnold         F44            52:02
Christine Mckenney     F32            52:02
Beth Kumar             F28            52:02
Edwin Braun            M51            52:02
Lisa Baugher           F20            52:02
Joan Thnous            F26            52:02
Michael Milhausen      M44            52:02
Jay Willette           M20            52:03
Jim Moody              M48            52:03
Ray NG                 M37            52:03
Marcus Staley          M13            52:03
Virginia Anglada       F31            52:03
Sr Marcus Staley       M39            52:03
Joe Bellipanni         M41            52:03
Liz Norris             F37            52:04
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Loye Guthrie           M31            52:04
Lara Price             F23            52:04
Rick Lomme             M21            52:04
Russ Corrigan          M30            52:04
Kevin Cavanaugh        M37            52:04
John Allen Stevenson   M37            52:04
Terry Dunn             M42            52:04
Thomas R. Ivie         M26            52:05
Richard Coker          M99            52:05
John Cline             M28            52:05
Jesse Sommer           M32            52:05
Chris Joseph           M20            52:05
David Collier          M32            52:05
Rawdy Coatney          M33            52:05
David Fleischman       M32            52:05
Tomy Tate              M27            52:05
Lisa A. Knudsen        F27            52:05
Keith Davis            M66            52:05
Eric Braden            M47            52:05
Donna Paolantonio      F37            52:05
Trish Woodruff         F46            52:05
Chad Ross              M16            52:05
Charlie Thompson       M32            52:06
Amie Davis             F25            52:06
Muffy Bard             F32            52:06
Bill Yoo               M40            52:06
Erik Mckeon            M12            52:06
John Herron            M45            52:06
Robert Pierce          M42            52:06
Deb Berkey             F35            52:06
Joe O'Neill            M35            52:06
Mary Pirki             F32            52:06
Kevin Clement          M43            52:06
Amy Seth               F25            52:06
Cindy Maynard          F40            52:06
Pete Lira              M23            52:07
Muffie Bennett         F29            52:07
Paul Yaksil            M43            52:07
Roger Prusse           M38            52:07
Jason Watts            M15            52:07
Neil Montague          M54            52:07
Kent Hansen            M39            52:07
Robert Brokate         M42            52:07
Donald Beck            M30            52:07
Jim Williams           M27            52:07
Greg Rood              M19            52:07
Tom Hynan              M45            52:07
Keith Burge            M36            52:07
James Bennett          M42            52:07
Tonya Wossliek         F19            52:07
Tim Patz               M27            52:07
Jeffrey Russell        M27            52:07
Greg Morrison          M33            52:08
Paul Johnston          F22            52:08
Bruce Nuttail          M39            52:08
Sydney Swennes         M51            52:08
David Stark            M42            52:08
Jay Snellgrove         M32            52:08
John Lydic             M13            52:08
John Crittenden        M43            52:08
Dean Schilling         M33            52:08
Michelle McClung       F33            52:08
Robert Steenrod        M 48           52:08
Valerle St. Marle      F35            52:08
Susan Marko            F29            52:08
Martin Glandoni        M38            52:08
David Schwartz         M27            52:08
Dennis Miller          M33            52:08
Mary Stein             F27            52:08
Greg Drose             M29            52:09
John Bartle            M46            52:09
Gordon Palmer          M41            52:09
Mark Finke             M22            52:09
Erich West             M22            52:09
Jim Maloney            M29            52:09
Peter Elliott          M49            52:09
John Young             M50            52:09
Sherri Null            F34            52:09
Richard Finch          M31            52:09
Mike Ritchie           M44            52:09
Bob Hopper             M40            52:09
John Baufield          M37            52:09
Steven Null            M50            52:09
Ron Wawrzynek          M26            52:09
Holly Hutchinson       F20            52:09
John Dietrich          M43            52:10
Carol Oasby            F28            52:10
Brett Siegrist         M31            52:10
Jim Medley             M41            52:10
Jared Black            M25            52:10
Chris Osborn           M20            52:10
Brent Taylor           M29            52:10
Pat Mulno              M12            52:10
Don Cruise             M45            52:10
Dorothea Brand         F27            52:10
Dan Madden             M42            52:10
Larry Griffin          M49            52:10
Margaret Parsons       F35            52:10
Bonnie Kelahan         F35            52:10
John Byrd              M54            52:10
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David Schmidt          M23            52:11
Andrew Rodgers         M29            52:11
Matilee Christman      F59            52:11
Deb Anderson           F33            52:11
Robert Rollins         M22            52:11
Jerry Garretson        M32            52:11
Milt Bllman            M50            52:11
Mark Wellbrock         M27            52:11
Kathy Messimer         F36            52:11
Frank Chavez           M33            52:11
Charile Jones          M46            52:12
Frank Antonich         M32            52:12
Lloyd Ortman           M39            52:12
Joshua Vaughn          M14            52:12
Sherry Bingham         F15            52:12
Eduardo Zuniga         M33            52:12
Barry West             M47            52:12
King Cole              M38            52:12
James Annunziata       M47            52:12
Rob McLeod             M28            52:12
Cat Russell            F31            52:13
Timothy Laughrey       M24            52:13
Debra Christopher      M36            52:13
Craig Winterhof        M34            52:13
Kristi Mitchell        F17            52:13
Karrie Costa           F13            52:13
Aaron Hayes            M14            52:13
Ronda Plywaski         F38            52:13
Julie Eaton            F29            52:13
Richard Jessor         M65            52:14
Mary Nichols           F29            52:14
Sandy Taraskiewioz     F38            52:14
Ed Scholes             M46            52:14
Douglas Flahive        M49            52:14
Sheri Linnell          F46            52:14
Tracy Miller           F23            52:14
Lee Swearingen         M29            52:14
Jim Leach              M44            52:15
Vincent Verbel         M33            52:15
Freaman Chambers       M37            52:15
Stacy Swearingen       F29            52:15
Jeff Carr              M26            52:15
Mark Moore             M34            52:15
Cliff Gregory          M99            52:15
Mark Conley            M41            52:15
Michael Cecchini       M31            52:15
Fred Ritsema           M39            52:15
Besty Mathias          M32            52:15
Timothy Hughes         M30            52:15
Steve Trachinger       M43            52:15
Dan Spahr              M32            52:15
Brenda Anderson-Hicks  F33            52:15
Howard Metzger         M32            52:15
John Finnegan          M30            52:16
Gene Wickes            M37            52:16
Scott Tandberg         M10            52:16
Fred Smith             M21            52:16
David Leistikow        M46            52:16
Preston Newell         M47            52:16
Jay Wiegman            M24            52:16
Tom Tulk               M39            52:16
Kathy Stahl            F36            52:16
Lynda Muller           F36            52:16
John Cebrick           F25            52:16
Sarah Scobey           F25            52:16
Stephen Fall           M43            52:16
Phil Von Hake          M26            52:16
Kathryn Rowley         F28            52:16
Paul Conrad            M35            52:16
Berna Finley           F58            52:17
Philip Thompson        M31            52:17
Holly Kopplin          F24            52:17
Dale Gentry            F31            52:17
Dennis Grannis         M35            52:17
Rick Watkins           M50            52:17
Robert Morgan          M15            52:17
Shawn Hardin           M19            52:17
Danny Bartley          M41            52:17
Kevin Romanko          M28            52:17
Steve Johnson          M35            52:17
Lane Bunker            M32            52:17
Thomas Barrett         M27            52:17
Steve Douglass         M21            52:18
Jay Waddell            M35            52:18
Bob Julyan             M47            52:18
William Cooke          M43            52:18
Lynne Finley           F33            52:18
Kip White              M42            52:18
Marcelle Faye Shoop    F31            52:18
Scott Kopplin          M25            52:18
William Eckstrom       M56            52:18
Donald Bertoli         M54            52:18
Shelley Rae Gravos     F27            52:18
Richard Winn           M39            52:18
Fenton Stipes          F26            52:18
Frank Sagan            M41            52:18
Kimberly Haegele       F25            52:18
Frank Chiaramonte      M43            52:18
Carle Zimmerman        M56            52:18
Alva Wagner            F38            52:19
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Mark Smith             M31            52:19
Chuck Kipp             M63            52:19
Eugene Bounds          M39            52:19
Jack Acuff             M44            52:19
Robert Selby           M41            52:19
Kimberly Tracy         F19            52:19
Jeni Marks             F13            52:19
Sharyl Hudson          F30            52:19
Helm Wolff             M34            52:19
Mike Vaughn            M37            52:19
Bob Perkins            M33            52:19
Michael Ingram         M30            52:19
Wesley Farr            M36            52:19
Murray Wilson          M34            52:20
Joel Sigdestad         M46            52:20
John Maske             M36            52:20
Dana Corson            M36            52:20
Hugh Greenwood         M53            52:20
Joseph Trujillo        M28            52:20
Joe Sigdestad          M24            52:20
Keith Hora             M25            52:20
Christopher Angelovic  M11            52:20
Glen Wyant             M38            52:20
Greg Usselman          M28            52:20
Lisa Hunter            F22            52:20
Carl Castillo          M24            52:20
John Molbery           M30            52:21
Alexander Matson       M26            52:21
John Kunz              M40            52:21
Jean Bennett           F28            52:21
Kris McCaffery         F39            52:21
Charles Myers          M35            52:21
Michael Mauro          M31            52:21
Douglas J. Lennox      M40            52:21
Brendan Cooley         M25            52:21
Thom Bigler            M42            52:21
Tracy McCann           F25            52:21
Chris Mickle           M38            52:21
Jerry Mastenbrook      M45            52:21
Paul Gunnink           M27            52:21
Kelly Binfield         M22            52:21
Rick Schleusener       M34            52:21
Larry Barton           M45            52:21
Linda Ann Smith        F30            52:21
Jill Jackson           F24            52:22
Gary Dreher            M37            52:22
Philip Whiting         M32            52:22
Pat Anderson           F42            52:22
Trey Sklar             M15            52:22
Jeanne McVicar         F17            52:22
Howard Knapp           M46            52:22
Patricia Holland       F32            52:22
Paul Gagner            M99            52:22
Debbie Sarafin         F29            52:22
James Brod             M47            52:22
Laurie Platts          F30            52:22
Elvia M. S. Kremser    F36            52:22
Michael Hurley         M25            52:22
Martin Halder          M25            52:22
Darin Zephier          M25            52:22
Deitra Dawson          F34            52:22
Rachel Tureill         F37            52:22
Glyn Rodgers           M36            52:22
John Lucero            M36            52:22
Peter Kleis            M47            52:23
Don Burnham            M48            52:23
Tom Griggs             M48            52:23
Eric Uniberg           M31            52:23
Boyd Pickens           M40            52:23
Jordan Larue           M15            52:23
Joe Cozzie             M53            52:23
Scott Sanders          M32            52:23
James Foster           M29            52:23
Frank Platkus          M32            52:23
Kristi Peeples         F33            52:23
Mark Denslow           M29            52:23
Art Greslin            M39            52:23
Clifford Soei          M37            52:23
Douglas Gibbs          M27            52:24
Robert Espinosa        M34            52:24
Shawn Faurot           M10            52:24
Ted Dittman            M49            52:24
Kathy Moffitt          F52            52:24
David Kuntz            M41            52:24
Daniel O'Brian         M36            52:24
Raymond Farrell        M32            52:24
Gregory Risk           M43            52:24
Joseph Lundock         M25            52:24
Larry Garica           M42            52:24
Steve Ciagg            M25            52:24
James Whitelaw         M60            52:24
Timothy McTague        M42            52:24
Nelson Perkins         M21            52:25
Mike Eitnler           M30            52:25
Amy Dixon              F23            52:25
Erik Peterson          M17            52:25
Brian Hoffmann         M24            52:25
John Shepherd          M41            52:25
Morgan Lee             M33            52:25
Laura Barr             F23            52:25
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Mellssa Wiese          F19            52:25
Greg Tempel            M38            52:25
Mary Kay Loner         F43            52:26
Dannis Hail            M48            52:26
Ralph Noistering       M40            52:26
Jean Wentworth         F39            52:26
Donna Perry            F48            52:26
David Justice          M23            52:26
Dale Albrecht          M29            52:26
Wayne Osborne          M40            52:26
Bill Wilson            M35            52:26
Irene Robinson         F44            52:26
Larry Kollha           M36            52:26
James Anderson         M35            52:26
Kevin Fosse            M38            52:26
Karen Fiester          F39            52:27
Barry Lakadojch        M42            52:27
Zachary Hall           M14            52:27
Marilyn Collett        F39            52:27
Nick Saucier           M15            52:27
Roland Wiedmann        M47            52:27
Ken Danley             M12            52:27
Bud Withrow            M40            52:27
Ramona Kuna            F20            52:27
Jason Evans            M40            52:27
Craig Benjamin         M19            52:27
Suk Rivera             F18            52:28
David Lewandrowski     M27            52:28
Paul Newendorp         M53            52:28
Randy Mills            M30            52:28
Richard Godesiabois    M35            52:28
Matthew Sato           M31            52:28
Tristin Koch           F13            52:28
Peter Stalnton         M31            52:29
Lonnie Crosby          M49            52:29
Whitney Atkinson       F50            52:29
Danald Kava            M57            52:29
Don Ayres              M39            52:29
Alric Fitterer         M29            52:29
Sander Slatkin         M99            52:29
Robert Cook            M29            52:29
John McIntosh          M22            52:29
Michael Peterson       M34            52:30
Gary Larsen            M41            52:30
Barbara Costley-Adams  F37            52:30
Rich Adams             M20            52:30
Steven Waln            M42            52:30
Jim Lewis              M48            52:30
Doug Drohman           M34            52:30
Katja Aurtere          F18            52:30
Millie Williams        F52            52:30
Patrick Knebel         M26            52:30
John Boyle             M34            52:30
David Anderson         M18            52:31
Michael O'Donohue      M34            52:31
Carl Filler            M33            52:31
Kirk Dyer              M30            52:31
Alicia Bader           F28            52:31
Bruce Schultz          M30            52:31
John Hilton            M45            52:31
Mike Steinle           M31            52:31
Johanna Penrose        F21            52:31
Elizabeth Bryant       F35            52:31
Buck Wyles             M43            52:31
Chris Miller           M17            52:31
Shelly Wallace         F18            52:31
Connie Steen           F43            52:31
Anthony Clanflone      M31            52:31
Donald Coberley        M32            52:32
Frank Taylor           M53            52:32
David Kremser          M42            52:32
Gene Junk              M50            52:32
Keith Guastella        M25            52:32
Carol Puhr             F25            52:32
Morrison Heth          M52            52:32
Paul Melamed           M41            52:32
Ron Kirby              M39            52:32
Mary Scheldt           F34            52:32
Malcolm Hill           M33            52:32
Barry Stewart          M44            52:32
Michael Korn           M35            52:32
John Hamilton          M40            52:32
Ralph Burns            M24            52:33
Becky Toolan           F31            52:33
Alan Kolak             M33            52:33
Larry Ansell           M30            52:33
Brad Laughlin          M50            52:33
Scot Schultz           M36            52:33
Mel Robinson           M37            52:33
David Solster          M31            52:34
Mark Michand           M41            52:34
Allan Eisenbaum        M42            52:34
John Bair              M32            52:34
Charles Wennogle       M47            52:34
Michael Murphy         M31            52:34
David Hartman          M33            52:34
Yvonda Hirsch          F25            52:34
Kim Daniels            F31            52:34
Nicholas Snakenberg    M24            52:34
Imos Lucero            F33            52:34

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:15 PM 75/239



BolderBOULDER 1990 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Kathy De Shon          F25            52:34
Mike Whitt             M45            52:35
Paul Maguire           M25            52:35
Lynne Cribari          F29            52:35
Curt Bernal            M33            52:35
Nancy Durkyea          F27            52:35
Chris Williams         M18            52:35
Chris Ryan             M27            52:35
James Day              M40            52:35
John Bis               M37            52:35
Marilyn Fogerty        F41            52:35
Michael Williams       M42            52:35
Robert Jennings        M37            52:35
Richard Chase          M53            52:35
Jason Bartlett         M19            52:35
Jimmy Herrell          M15            52:35
Rita Willmott          F34            52:35
David Rogers           M32            52:36
Dave Howard            M24            52:36
Lorinda Foster         F34            52:36
Bill Mattews           M44            52:36
Steven Keller          M38            52:36
Reid Hastie            M43            52:36
Fred Penrose           M11            52:36
Barbara Kulton         F37            52:36
Ty Berry               M16            52:37
Christi Zleilnski      F24            52:37
Marty Green            F25            52:37
Kellie Currie          F28            52:37
Greg Johnson           M41            52:37
Gary Novotny           M33            52:37
Troy Suto              M28            52:37
Stan Piper             M40            52:38
Shirley Gilbertson     F38            52:38
Marilyn Stephens       F43            52:38
Peter Rogers           M44            52:38
Harvey Hail            M41            52:38
Buddy Blom             M47            52:38
Stan Urnrufh           M37            52:38
Jack Sheff             M51            52:38
Joseph Moran           M36            52:38
Theresa Costello       F32            52:38
Ellen Ritt             F30            52:39
Karl Kollar            M31            52:39
Kenneth Klingenstein   M43            52:39
Patrick Horbostel      M43            52:39
Bill Schafer           M38            52:39
Scott Biniki           M31            52:39
Dan Sullivan           M46            52:39
Kristina Lane          F22            52:39
Matthew D. Jonsen      M25            52:39
Christopher Scott      M34            52:39
Robert Chavez          M25            52:39
Janell Wilson          F16            52:39
Joseph Mata            M38            52:39
Gerhard Koepf          M47            52:39
Jed Jultak             M38            52:39
Bill Fyfe              M41            52:39
Gary Heber             M36            52:39
Lauren Barrett         F26            52:39
Robert Volzer          M42            52:40
John Powell            M33            52:40
Gary Clelinski         M37            52:40
Greg Abrams            M38            52:40
Bill Swanson           M39            52:40
Mark Clelinski         M11            52:40
Bob Albright           M49            52:40
Jeff Eyres             M20            52:40
Robert Toll            M42            52:40
Peter George           M40            52:40
Julie Bartlett         F30            52:40
Jack Nunn              M44            52:41
Bob Watts              M41            52:41
Neil Snyder            M36            52:41
Diane Ludwig           F35            52:41
Leslie Yakubowski      F31            52:41
Cody Gollihar          M12            52:41
Cat Trujillo           F35            52:41
Jeffrey Lynch          M10            52:41
Richard Urlas          M40            52:41
Kevin Sabo             M37            52:41
Belie Duerksen         F45            52:41
Munte Cooper           M26            52:42
James Taylor           M36            52:42
Rick Kalamaya          M44            52:42
Tim Eubank             M31            52:42
Kim Swazo              M38            52:42
Tami Carlson           F19            52:42
Eddie Tubbs            M46            52:42
Robert Taplin          M29            52:42
Gary Horton            M40            52:42
Jessia Blenvenu        M9             52:43
Heather Marlin         F20            52:43
Ed Hamilton            M28            52:43
Douglas Tollin         M20            52:43
Ron Lovan              M43            52:43
Ralph Papineau         M48            52:43
Jocelyne Marbean       F38            52:43
Murphy Patrick         M40            52:44
Kimberly Tennison      F35            52:44
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Dan Baca               M33            52:44
Ross Fellenstein       M30            52:44
Kayla Sheets           F13            52:44
Michael Mandel         M43            52:44
Rick Young             M33            52:44
Arthur Starnes         M43            52:44
Nikoial Frant          M13            52:45
Jeff Kolpack           M27            52:45
Patrick Clowes         M36            52:45
Jr. Mel Coleman        M39            52:45
Karen St Germaine      F35            52:45
Merie Funk             M30            52:45
Tom Vanderark          M30            52:46
Stacey George          F18            52:46
Tony Ninneman          M39            52:46
Cheri Failla           F30            52:46
Jack Maughun           M27            52:46
Kevan Brown            M32            52:46
Kelly Schnelder        M16            52:46
Neal Griggsmiller      M40            52:46
Kari Sichels           F25            52:46
Douglas Ertz           M37            52:46
Laura Googins          F27            52:47
Ann Moreill            F29            52:47
David McKelfresh       M38            52:47
Troy Morley            M24            52:47
Landy Williams         M46            52:47
Ron Cheyney            M37            52:47
Nigel Smith            M26            52:48
Diane Dempewolf        F36            52:48
Debbie Chenoweth       F37            52:48
Robert Sommer          M40            52:48
Kenneth Krzyzek        M46            52:48
Paul Daker             M44            52:48
Bernie Mayer           M44            52:48
Thomas Coirteney       M22            52:48
James Arbuckie         M43            52:48
Kim White              M32            52:49
Dana Jones             F28            52:49
Kevin Briski           M28            52:49
Cheryl Wlens           F33            52:49
David Lecaroy          M41            52:49
Greg DeWeese           M15            52:49
Christian McConnell    M20            52:49
Marty Slyter           F39            52:49
Bill Allegar           M40            52:49
Wayne Wathen           M48            52:50
Thomas Brophy          M29            52:50
Ted Hutchinson         M36            52:50
James McDermontt       M54            52:50
Elton Strittmater      M42            52:50
Marianne Owens         F32            52:50
Tom Mc Manus           M31            52:51
Richard Swenson        M25            52:51
Tara Phillips          F24            52:51
Tom Lewis              M48            52:51
Ashton Asensio         M45            52:51
Edward McLaughlin      M34            52:51
Richard Uhriaub        M48            52:51
Kevin Spatz            M22            52:51
Matthew Lundgreen      M18            52:51
Merie Halter           M40            52:51
Jeffrey Oakins         M47            52:51
DeElien Gonzales       F26            52:51
Kathy Muench           F31            52:51
Rick Johnston          M35            52:51
James Queisner         M14            52:51
Keith McIntyre         M12            52:52
Scott Walker           M35            52:52
Liam Kaltenback        M13            52:52
Derek Baker            M13            52:52
Ken Miller             M40            52:52
Paul Atcheson          M37            52:52
Ann Mitchell           F32            52:52
Laura Garrison         F37            52:52
Mike Brady             M41            52:52
Barbara Greco          F41            52:52
Marcia Shoults         F42            52:52
John Husband           M35            52:52
Peter Canaday          M39            52:52
Craig Poll             M39            52:53
Dan Johnston           M30            52:53
Sandy Butler           F34            52:53
John Oakes             M43            52:53
Peter Shatwell         M11            52:53
Ryan Marlin            M18            52:53
Rol Davis              M58            52:53
Chris Skiffey          F32            52:53
Brian Maves            M33            52:53
Torrance Eubanks       M25            52:53
Jeff Anderson          M46            52:53
Daniel Berkman         M35            52:54
Kevin Fogarty          M41            52:54
Jim Talley             M45            52:54
James Gagonon          M42            52:54
Luke Endris            M20            52:54
Deb Coolbaugh          F31            52:54
Thomas Browder         M42            52:54
Lou E Walpus           F36            52:54
Gary Lewis             M38            52:54
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Brian Cowan            M11            52:54
Douglas Broyles        M44            52:54
Janet Becker-Wold      F34            52:54
Fred Williams          M32            52:54
Carla Steele           F34            52:54
James Dreisbach        M45            52:54
Leah Chenoweth         F15            52:54
James Young            M21            52:55
Mark Sorency           M31            52:55
Tammy Bartlett         F23            52:55
James Tharp            M10            52:55
Jeanne Huff            F34            52:55
Linda Crpckett         F36            52:55
Gary Wofford           M45            52:55
Jeff Kelley            M32            52:55
Ellen Davidson         F42            52:55
Jan MacMillen          F25            52:56
Christie Goering       F11            52:56
Joan Trebllcock        F49            52:56
Keith Hamilton         M32            52:56
Thomas David Atwood    M35            52:56
Dorie Gonzales         F45            52:56
Scott Carlson          M35            52:56
Ernest Ornelas         M46            52:56
Roger Rozeboom         M43            52:57
Dwight Landry          M62            52:57
David Young            M39            52:57
Whitney Carman         M41            52:57
Debi Gorkin            F30            52:57
Celeste Abeyta         F25            52:57
Lisa Welker            F24            52:57
Nikos Spetseris        M 26           52:57
James Malachowski      M26            52:57
James G. Keen          M27            52:57
Jeffrey Esses          M29            52:57
Daniel McCarthy        M25            52:57
Max Bennett            M26            52:57
Victor Stone           M67            52:57
Ray Peterson           M36            52:57
Brian Kilgore          M25            52:57
Joe Gaona              M39            52:57
Herb Saperstone        M34            52:57
Russ Bernzen           M38            52:57
Jayme Goodale          F26            52:57
Gary Vanderark         M52            52:57
Paul Lewandowski       M43            52:58
Curtis Sears           M29            52:58
Stephanie Dodge        F31            52:58
Neil Rosenberger       M37            52:58
Becky Long             F11            52:58
Bonni Almand           F32            52:58
Edward Overfield       M41            52:58
Jean Taggart           F40            52:58
Gary Pehrson           M44            52:58
Darrel Lathrop         M39            52:58
Ken Paul               M31            52:58
Michael Vodehnal       M17            52:58
Catherine Gomez        F22            52:59
Susan Eide             F24            52:59
Christopher Breyne     M15            52:59
Mack Graves            M46            52:59
Debra Ipsen            F29            52:59
Bryan Biel             M34            52:59
Ryan Osteroos          M18            52:59
James Vaden            M36            52:59
Tammy Bush             F27            52:59
Janet Bischoff         F35            52:59
Wayne Ogden            M48            53:00
Martin Walker          M43            53:00
Sherry Machado         F33            53:00
Kenneth Goldstein      M39            53:00
Cerric Boisrobert      M17            53:00
Dave Diekman           M59            53:00
Peter McParlane        M37            53:00
Odysseus Kallivrousis  M18            53:00
Jim Bosshart           M34            53:00
Kirt Schumann          M32            53:00
John Miller            M46            53:00
Marco Romero           M27            53:00
Lisa Logan             F31            53:00
Michael Adamson        M49            53:00
Douglas Romero         M33            53:01
Devan Johnson          M12            53:01
Paul Hume              M61            53:01
Maureen Cleary         F30            53:01
David Bateman          M16            53:01
Scott Pro              M40            53:01
Bob Svenson            M41            53:01
Ron Mangus             M27            53:01
Eric Jacobsen          M26            53:01
Dennis Dupuis          M37            53:01
Paul Baxter            M14            53:01
Larry Taylor           M39            53:01
Monte Pierce           M30            53:01
Karen Galchutt         F42            53:01
Julie Bracht           F24            53:01
Ben Bashford           M35            53:01
Alan Arner             M45            53:01
Mike Dougherty         M13            53:02
David Stone            M42            53:02
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David Wenzel           M36            53:02
Kurt Benson            M25            53:02
Scott Weslely          M30            53:02
Randal Jasper          M33            53:02
Jane Houmes            F36            53:02
Dan Cordova            M38            53:03
Megan Nugent           F10            53:03
Michael Dille          M44            53:03
Suzanne Stephens       F25            53:03
Robin Hanson           M43            53:03
Clan Davis             M13            53:03
Bob Buxton             M43            53:03
Noah Dille             M9             53:03
David Weekley          M44            53:03
Cathy Livingston       F27            53:03
Diane Dell             F28            53:03
Paul Corcoran          M44            53:03
Gary Schmitz           M36            53:03
Jeanne Noble           F23            53:03
James Daniels          M31            53:03
Don Sidle              M42            53:03
Dick Bevington         M50            53:04
Linda Fitts            F25            53:04
John Tracy             M55            53:04
Kenneth Shatwell       M43            53:04
Skip Patience          M54            53:04
Steve Yemm             M38            53:04
David Longanecker      M44            53:04
Brent Hanson           M47            53:04
John Henry             M29            53:04
Jerry Weber            M22            53:04
Bobbi Sprehn           F32            53:04
David Rubensten        M33            53:04
Fred Young             M40            53:04
Cynthia R. Malleck     F14            53:04
Diane Sebastian        F36            53:04
Sharon Kalinowski      F40            53:04
Howard Nelson          M43            53:04
Drew Wilson            M15            53:04
James Stavena          M47            53:04
Gayle Young            F39            53:04
Mary Ann Nazaryk       F27            53:04
Shannon Yemm           F32            53:04
Nate Klemp             M10            53:04
Philip Price           M36            53:04
Norm Gibson            M43            53:05
Bob Chipman            M64            53:05
Frank Armijo           M48            53:05
Marshall Fenimore      M23            53:05
Bill Tolch             M44            53:05
Paul Hohos             M 31           53:05
Jeffrey German         M36            53:05
Tom Baird              M32            53:05
Joel Nugent            M34            53:05
Cindy Wike             F24            53:05
Dan Kapsak             M37            53:05
Wayne Berg             M40            53:05
Kristi Caideron        F32            53:05
John Strombeck         M45            53:05
Mark Larson            M20            53:06
Lew Erbes              M60            53:06
Benjamin Nelson        M12            53:06
Pamela Asher           F42            53:06
Micahel Stanton        M41            53:06
Dianna German          F40            53:06
Dick Byler             M49            53:06
David Wyatt            M12            53:06
Renjeng Su             M40            53:06
Marcia Hannig          F42            53:06
William Crist          M44            53:06
Gary Bracken           M50            53:06
Javier Herrera         M10            53:06
Ken Weisser            M43            53:06
Mary Malone            F26            53:07
Harold Howell          M48            53:07
Bradley Samuel         M36            53:07
Andy Hindes            M12            53:07
Leonard Surplerout     M37            53:07
Jim Pellouchoud        M30            53:07
Scott Linkel           M14            53:07
Kevin Scott            M28            53:07
John Hinton            M43            53:07
Robert Thamas          M43            53:07
Melissa Potter         F17            53:07
Robert B. Lucas        M31            53:07
Scott Drnovsek         M30            53:07
Karen Newmyer          F32            53:07
Brett Walker           M17            53:07
Jay Judds              M30            53:08
Mark Driver            M30            53:08
Michael Blizard        M23            53:08
Steve Tidball          M27            53:08
Kenneth Kahn           M40            53:08
Daniel Huber           M22            53:08
Howie Wolf             M54            53:08
Frenclsco Velasquez    M18            53:08
Paul D. Kamber         M15            53:08
Rebecca Johnson        F37            53:08
Jeff Driver            M24            53:08
Ryan Bendixen          M19            53:08
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David Tankersley       M23            53:08
Michael Wheless        M26            53:09
John Mercier           M42            53:09
Visda Carson           F25            53:09
William Hemphill       M43            53:09
Corey Williams         M21            53:09
Gregory Pisano         M14            53:09
Wendell Chun           M34            53:09
Michael Scott          M23            53:09
Charles Theobald       M44            53:09
Ed Josephs             M38            53:09
Bernardino Aulido      M11            53:09
Dawn Yauk              F19            53:09
Polly Green            F20            53:09
Debbie Steeres         F25            53:10
Brandon Wright         M23            53:10
Vicki Chop             F30            53:10
Richard Greenberg      M7             53:10
Deborah Andrew         F31            53:10
Barbara Flahive        F47            53:10
Nick Kelsey            M12            53:10
David Frey             M11            53:10
Dan McMullen           M41            53:10
Stan Benjamin          M37            53:10
Peter Gowen            M38            53:10
Richard Larsen         M22            53:10
John Gille             M55            53:10
Ernie Octter           M40            53:10
Joyce Bradley          F22            53:10
Joe Andersen           M28            53:11
Smokey Wilson          M48            53:11
Clifford Sommer        M46            53:11
Jack Fuhrmann          M32            53:11
Todd Devaney           M24            53:11
Ted Briggs             M35            53:11
Clifford Norris        M26            53:11
Brian Adomo            M16            53:11
Patrick Tipton         M25            53:11
Roland Mlgnone         M31            53:11
Paul Matson            M42            53:11
Ron Dries              M45            53:11
Mary Carollo           F35            53:11
John Price             M29            53:11
Meagan Wheeler         F14            53:11
Jason Mincer           M14            53:11
Michaelle Metherell    F28            53:11
Tom Durrum             M31            53:11
Dave Collins           M31            53:11
Sandra Dow             F46            53:12
John Piatanesl         M32            53:12
Charles Harwell        M22            53:12
Sarah Chambers         F20            53:12
Nancy Mayer            F34            53:12
Mike Franson           M35            53:12
Dan Thomas             M37            53:12
Walter Jr. Johns       M50            53:12
Whitley Zephier        F31            53:12
Jan Hill               F50            53:12
Lea K White            F24            53:12
Marc Mullijn           M19            53:12
Dee Clements           M43            53:12
Dick Carlson           M32            53:12
Linda Newman           F41            53:13
Bradley Barkley        M31            53:13
Mike Munn              M24            53:13
Jason Brenkert         M13            53:13
Dorothy Schultz        F41            53:13
Nel Posthumus          F51            53:13
Jack R. Christensen    M39            53:13
Dave Hessman           M38            53:13
Tom Stroeher           M29            53:13
Stephen Koutavas       M37            53:13
Angela Alarcon         F17            53:13
Robert Barker          M53            53:14
Ramon Figuaroa         M28            53:14
James Sherman          M48            53:14
Betty Mackenzie        F42            53:14
David Kennedy          M15            53:14
Scott Holland          M30            53:14
Charles Orsak          M39            53:14
Joseph Boyle           M15            53:14
Tonuy Valentine        M27            53:14
Anthony Madrld         M32            53:14
Barry Lewis            M46            53:14
Russell Jones          M26            53:14
Jay Carter             M28            53:14
Julie McKinney         F25            53:14
Virtus Banowetz        M34            53:14
Jeff Campbell          M29            53:14
Lawrence Rovner        M29            53:14
Judy Lockwood          F45            53:14
Anthony Cenedella      M51            53:14
Les Olive              M37            53:14
Mark Moriwaki          M28            53:15
Ronald Tyler Johnson   M24            53:15
Jr. George Bowyer      M24            53:15
Robert Wright          M21            53:15
Tamara Fedak           F29            53:15
Pamela Molinaro        F32            53:15
Robert Cosola          M38            53:15
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Thomas Auch            M29            53:15
Nancy Hillman          F35            53:15
John Moran             M24            53:15
Tom Dargen             M24            53:15
David Balcazar Jr      M9             53:15
Timothy Hillmer        M32            53:15
Douglas Novotny        M27            53:16
Neal Wolcott           M13            53:16
Peter Tierney          M44            53:16
Wendy Perkins          F40            53:16
Christine Foley        F32            53:16
Patricia Wall          F32            53:16
Gavin Tierney          M14            53:16
Christopher G. Kehring M20            53:16
Mark Henningsen        M33            53:16
Michael West           M33            53:16
Peter Lohaus           M48            53:16
Tom Green              M38            53:17
Benjamin Moment        M26            53:17
Troy Krueger           M24            53:17
Michael Burns          M31            53:17
George Sullivan        M53            53:17
Bill Leuschel          M43            53:17
Kathryn Inggraham      F32            53:17
Dave Cuneo             M39            53:17
Jim Tharan             M37            53:17
Richard B. Maccloud    M50            53:17
Eric Johnson           M40            53:17
Ronald Hahn            M42            53:17
Richard Crawford       M26            53:18
John Grail             M23            53:18
John Slavik            M43            53:18
Jackie Clough          F53            53:18
David Stone            M24            53:18
Janet Stonington       F36            53:18
Anthony DaGraca        M21            53:19
Julie Strain           F26            53:19
Paul Glaser            M36            53:19
Penelope O'Donnell     F41            53:19
Christipher Vegvary    M21            53:19
Ron Mondt              M28            53:19
Margaret Halsey        F39            53:19
Carol Bosserman        F46            53:19
James Peden            M31            53:19
Jason Wahlberg         M10            53:19
Rosemary Mossa         F39            53:19
Nancy Lindquist        D26            53:19
Paul Ehizuelen         M32            53:19
Nicklas Tininenko      M16            53:20
Cindy Romero           F24            53:20
David Huff             M37            53:20
Stefan Hampden         M20            53:20
Gerald Padllia         M22            53:20
Leslie Donovitch       F19            53:20
Peggy Sherard          F33            53:20
Ron Kaujilal           M38            53:20
Stan Park              M26            53:20
Loretta Feehan         F34            53:20
Stan South             M44            53:20
Rich Morse             M41            53:20
Dave Holland           M33            53:20
Barry Hail             M38            53:20
Jennifer Heath         F27            53:21
Eric Steinkamp         M30            53:21
Kelly Lebroack         F29            53:21
Ed Dawson              M27            53:21
Bart Odell             M15            53:21
Joyce Manahan          F43            53:21
Ed Knafeic             M47            53:21
Victor Pace            M27            53:21
Lee Whittemore         M37            53:21
Wayne Ppwledge         M37            53:21
Mike Kostecki          M41            53:21
Holly Clifford         F37            53:21
Brad Baker             M14            53:22
Glen Seifert           M31            53:22
John Thompson          M19            53:22
Robert Pennington      M42            53:22
Peggy Johnson          F35            53:22
Frank Brown            M45            53:22
Daniel Whelan          M65            53:22
Charistopher Small     M13            53:22
Diane Leach            F24            53:22
Omsti Enrigues         M99            53:22
David Foland           M30            53:22
Susan Smisek           F29            53:22
Julie Irwin            F27            53:22
Jay Holliday           M37            53:23
Jim Parsons            M36            53:23
Joe Buescher           M28            53:23
Elliott Stokes         M33            53:23
Joanne Magin           F40            53:23
David Gaede            M32            53:23
Gulamraza Meghjee      M19            53:23
Katle Tauer            F26            53:24
David Duval            M24            53:24
Jerry Berg             M28            53:24
Kevin Falkenstine      M16            53:24
Bill Teubel            M55            53:24
Phillip Pierce         M5             53:24
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Gary Hoy               M47            53:24
Robert Beshore         M58            53:24
Adam Figuaroa          M17            53:24
Steven Thompson        M29            53:24
Preston Pierce         M40            53:24
Forrest Cummins        M33            53:24
John Andrea            M22            53:24
Allen Branco           M36            53:24
Mark Sekich            M33            53:25
Sldney Pollok          M36            53:25
Michael Chen           M30            53:25
Pete Young             M52            53:25
Belinda Strickland     F33            53:25
Roger Synder           M40            53:25
David Hail             M27            53:25
Robert Carney          M39            53:25
Brett Garretson        M27            53:26
Mary McClure           F34            53:26
Terry Dougherty        M38            53:26
Terry Vinsonhaler      F27            53:26
Ryan Trupp             M13            53:26
Greg Keller            M39            53:26
Gary Zuege             M37            53:26
Jerry Hamilton         M47            53:26
Phil McConnell         M51            53:26
Bruce White            M37            53:26
Mark Turner            M38            53:26
Roger Mills            M37            53:26
Jeffrey Holm           M33            53:26
Steve Palaschak        M31            53:26
William Baker          M28            53:26
Clark Hine             M38            53:26
Keith Williamson       M29            53:26
Lee Vaughn             M40            53:26
Susan Rosel            F36            53:26
Ken Wright             M61            53:26
Ron Call               M58            53:27
Kim Kenyon             F29            53:27
Christopher Dalgoutte  M32            53:27
Steven Maxfield        M11            53:27
Oliver Compton         M40            53:27
Kurt Grier             M25            53:27
William Keefe          M48            53:27
Heriberto Moreno       M43            53:28
Danny Kyle             M9             53:28
Beth Neuger            F33            53:28
Ted Taylor             M16            53:28
Patsy Perea            F40            53:28
Bob Medlook            M46            53:28
Mitchell Osborn        M34            53:28
Ned Williams           M38            53:28
Heidi Somer            F29            53:28
Aaron Shipps           M14            53:28
Brenda Mehos           F29            53:28
David Feeny            M35            53:28
B.j Stone              M12            53:28
Russell Smith          M39            53:28
Wesley Joseph Butler   M26            53:29
Marguerite Bain        F34            53:29
Damian Smith           M14            53:29
Philip Crowley         M26            53:29
Alison Brown           F27            53:29
Thomas Caldwell        M42            53:29
Brian Long             M13            53:29
John Anderson          M28            53:29
Douglas McCrimmon      M58            53:29
Jane Siefert-Vrhel     F32            53:29
Thomas Vigil           M50            53:30
Roger A. Mathiesen     M41            53:30
Marty Breving          F47            53:30
John Wishart           M46            53:30
Joe Mitchell           M42            53:30
George Kiefer          M38            53:30
Jason Chappell         M11            53:30
Ruth Dyba              F31            53:30
Marvin Prahl           M43            53:30
Tony Lavender          M44            53:30
Paul Houghtaling       M31            53:30
Jane Milliff           F35            53:31
Johanna Weber          F25            53:31
Charles Longan         M41            53:31
Jay Kenney             M34            53:31
Paul Orvis             M47            53:31
Ruth McKinney          F36            53:31
Debbie Lanning         F18            53:31
Trent Sanders          M37            53:31
Cynthia Miller         F34            53:31
Ed Mohar               M32            53:31
John Koiter            M38            53:31
Ted Borer              M40            53:31
Rochelle Olmsted       F26            53:32
Jim Hautzinger         M54            53:32
Kathy Daly             F37            53:32
Joseph Siegel          M33            53:32
Chi Chang Hsieh        M20            53:32
Art Bollen             M36            53:32
Colin Shadel           M23            53:32
Michael Hilger         M29            53:32
Thomas Vrhel           M32            53:32
Richard Kates          M55            53:32
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Nancy Chicola          F45            53:32
Sandy Hipple           F31            53:32
Dennis West            M45            53:32
Karen Lohr             F29            53:32
Lauren Cleaver         F32            53:32
Brian Warembourg       M31            53:33
Brook Rogers           M13            53:33
John J. Mahoney        M70            53:33
Meredith Ebersole      F30            53:33
David Pratt            M27            53:33
Stephanie Sundberg     F24            53:33
Greg Martin            M59            53:33
Lisa Kalfas            F30            53:33
Mergaret Harris        F45            53:33
Scott Barth            M33            53:33
Travis Wade            M38            53:33
Eric Montoya           M24            53:33
Thomas Kopec           M34            53:33
Pat Jeffrey            M36            53:33
Barry Beck             M28            53:33
Charles Wanek          M26            53:34
Henry Risohe           M53            53:34
Vicki Hyde             F14            53:34
Tom Dey                M43            53:34
Gail Oak               F30            53:34
Connie Weichselbaumer  F37            53:34
Arnold Sorockl         M52            53:34
Nancy Shipps           F41            53:34
Anne Johnson           F25            53:34
Jerry Egge             M41            53:34
Daniel Overton         M10            53:34
Mary Downing           F35            53:34
Sue Stapleton          F31            53:34
Alan Snyder            M49            53:34
Mary Parsi             F41            53:34
Frederick Eriksen      M46            53:34
Fred Allen Jr          M28            53:34
Barbara Herschelman    F46            53:34
Ron Rubin              M38            53:35
Ken Inglee             M30            53:35
Richard Nelson         M44            53:35
Karen Beach            F24            53:35
Casey Flaherty         M28            53:35
Ken Apodaca            M16            53:35
Richard Byrne          M33            53:35
Rick Thompson          M31            53:35
Eric Kinzler           M13            53:35
Billy Carroll          M11            53:35
Douglas Schilier       M52            53:35
David Greenberg        M45            53:35
Michael Camelio        M43            53:35
Craig Walther          M35            53:35
Jerry Mydlach          M45            53:35
Michael Dunafon        M17            53:35
Becky McDaniel         F34            53:35
Carman Barbee          F39            53:35
Debbie Donut           F21            53:35
Jon Anderson           M13            53:35
Lorraine Roux          F32            53:36
James Kinsinger        F45            53:36
Mark Sass              M31            53:36
Morris Susman          M50            53:36
Deborah Mc Clurg       F43            53:36
Robert Cyman           M23            53:36
Erik Lund              M24            53:36
Jo Ann Ballard         F36            53:36
Nicole Nutcake         F21            53:36
Heather Groat          F17            53:36
Patricia Yahrmatter    F23            53:37
William Schnelder      M49            53:37
Frank Occhipinti       M33            53:37
Victor Thomas          M41            53:37
Jo Ruby                F22            53:37
Patrick Gillis         M40            53:37
Jim Allen              M50            53:37
Paul Sefcovic          M34            53:37
Yann Ruffieux          M10            53:37
James Ryan             M44            53:37
Phil Hancock           M25            53:37
Duane Brungardt        M29            53:37
Amy Wroe               F17            53:37
Mardell Palmer         F41            53:37
Carolyn Haug           F25            53:37
Michael Sorensen       M24            53:37
Todd Miklos            M25            53:37
Jackie Zeiler          F27            53:38
Meika McClurg          F14            53:38
Bud Kling              M43            53:38
Scott Deitler          M33            53:38
Ray Coffey             M41            53:38
R Nickoloff            M42            53:38
John Lucas             M23            53:38
Barry Dykes            M41            53:38
Christopher Collins    M28            53:38
Janet Sandoval         F41            53:38
Neil Petri             M49            53:38
Debbie Crooks          F38            53:38
Betsy Burton           F31            53:39
Tim McDaniel           M13            53:39
Nanwel Su              F30            53:39
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Jon Allen              M99            53:39
Jane Miller            F26            53:39
Michael Warden         M26            53:39
Debbie Breunich        F25            53:39
Kevin Schoeninger      M28            53:39
Glenn Gravelle         M49            53:39
Barry Ebert            M40            53:39
Cathie J. Martindale   F38            53:40
Dorothy Bradley        F60            53:40
Susan Weeks            F41            53:40
Douglas Pasquale       M35            53:40
Corey Humphrey         M17            53:40
Emily Bronk            F20            53:40
Brian Shea             M26            53:40
Keith Lindauer         M38            53:40
Samuel Chipps          M45            53:40
Karen Sheffer          F37            53:40
Lori Miller            F30            53:41
James Wagner           M45            53:41
Christopher Shay       M22            53:41
Cheryl Kling           F36            53:41
Steve Wheeler          M43            53:41
Nancy Smalley          F63            53:41
Steve Burke            M29            53:41
Julie Herman           F32            53:41
Brian Smith            M26            53:41
Jeff Marlette          M29            53:41
Paula Conley           F34            53:41
David Olive            M50            53:42
Randy Moen             M35            53:42
Marie Luevano          F32            53:42
Richard Bottjer        M31            53:42
Jeff Bohl              M14            53:42
Susan Squire           F30            53:42
Richard R. Martinez    M43            53:42
Dennis Bowe            M39            53:42
Erwan Boisrobert       M14            53:42
Mark Timms             M33            53:42
John Meeker            M44            53:42
Fran Jimnez            F27            53:42
Ken Bowden             M47            53:43
Daniel Scheppers       M34            53:43
John Ordway            M40            53:43
Paul Trost             M47            53:43
Danny Evans            M40            53:43
Donna Schumacher       F50            53:43
Lauie Parks            F33            53:43
Robert Hill            M44            53:43
Dale Mullen            M47            53:43
Michael Adomo          M43            53:43
Viisha Sediak          F41            53:43
Greg Miller            M38            53:43
Carl Sims              M35            53:43
James Lichti           M43            53:44
Kathy Amgotti          F30            53:44
Chris Anson            M23            53:44
Dan Spetter            M34            53:44
Enrique Lianas         M40            53:44
Kristin Hartzell       F25            53:44
Tom McCann             M48            53:44
Kim Sweet              F33            53:44
Jeanette Petrica       F42            53:44
Joseph O. Martinez     M36            53:44
Kristin Lee            F14            53:44
George Ward            M42            53:44
Marisela Ruiz          F40            53:44
Randy Peterson         M33            53:44
Mike Weir              M42            53:45
Jull ann Murphy        F20            53:45
Mark Rabideau          M38            53:45
Matthew Winston        M10            53:45
Clark Snodgrass        M34            53:45
AnnMarie Satriano      F23            53:45
John Woodland          M34            53:45
Michael King           M45            53:45
Jack Grace             M37            53:45
Kim Sherman            F32            53:46
Robert Lee             M44            53:46
Tito Estrida           M28            53:46
Bill Tosch             M56            53:46
Rachel Morrissey       F13            53:46
Sean Kinsey            M19            53:46
Stephen Jones          M38            53:46
John Campbell          M32            53:46
Steve Rogers           M24            53:46
Jerry Kreisher         M29            53:46
Ronald Joutras         M32            53:46
Dee DeCola             F21            53:46
Ann Greenbaum          F46            53:47
Doug Teague            M44            53:47
Frank Lamb             M40            53:47
Dennis Estopinal       M45            53:47
Boyd Hoback            M35            53:47
Peter Weir             M37            53:47
Mike Mason             M40            53:47
Marjorie Nilan         F40            53:47
Letitia Williams       F56            53:47
Mary Morrison          F37            53:47
Vaniburt Gasser        M33            53:47
James Bowman           M33            53:47
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Pam Haynes             F39            53:48
David Farley           M20            53:48
Jerry Robbins          M53            53:48
Christopher Chandler   M44            53:48
Deb Miller             M99            53:48
Lori Finch             F20            53:48
Mike Squire            M23            53:48
Stephen Corner         M28            53:48
Les Berry              M56            53:48
Richard Walters        M41            53:48
Peter Cosgriff         M59            53:48
Debbie Carroll         F33            53:48
Robert Collicott       M44            53:49
Mary Kate Meis         F20            53:49
Logan Ivy              M39            53:49
Penny Nesmith          F29            53:49
Richard Lawson         M37            53:49
Richard Braddy         M34            53:49
David Schroeder        M41            53:49
Catherine Maes         F26            53:49
Paul Kirkpatrick       M35            53:50
Cheston Christopher    M17            53:50
Bryan Braun            M25            53:50
Michael Foster         M31            53:50
Donald Neece           M40            53:50
Kevin Hughes           M23            53:50
Kenny Brown            M36            53:50
Rick Barz              M35            53:50
Steve Johnson          M35            53:50
Karen Burdette         F32            53:50
Dick Blatnik           M45            53:50
Paul Stockman          M30            53:50
Nicholas Yosha         M9             53:51
Jacky Pense            F30            53:51
Kim Long               F31            53:51
Brenda Hooper          F25            53:51
Bob Finch              M42            53:51
Joe Snyder             M43            53:51
Jeff Monroe            M30            53:51
John Dugas             M53            53:51
Stephen Gombosi        M34            53:51
Frank Targhetta        M49            53:51
Robbi Montgomery       F25            53:51
Alan Lavizzo           M15            53:51
Kathy Withers          F24            53:52
Ed Rocha               M35            53:52
Bill Madura            M40            53:52
Gerald Glancy          M49            53:52
Kathy Hird             F25            53:52
Cris Strawn            M15            53:52
Jason Kinsey           M15            53:52
Michael Biernacki      M42            53:52
Dan McBride            M42            53:52
Michael Weiner         M48            53:52
Lillian Rivera         F43            53:52
Stephen Knelpple       M50            53:52
Tony Cordova           M33            53:52
Ginny Ayers            F31            53:53
Peter Zimmer           M23            53:53
Ted Williams           M28            53:53
Lisa Chipps            F15            53:53
Chad Billings          M15            53:53
Elizabeth Hatcher      F33            53:53
David Mortimore        M35            53:53
Glen Cantrell          M35            53:53
Marvin Schwarz         M51            53:53
Anthony Ruslni         M51            53:53
Mark Snyder            M28            53:54
Brian Maxwell          M25            53:54
Bill Saunders          M42            53:54
Jerry Wamboldt         M32            53:54
Jill Stensrud          F25            53:54
Terry Gustafson        M38            53:54
Nina Cabrales          F26            53:54
Steve Taylor           M36            53:54
Shawn Pinon            M32            53:54
Ed Lyerla              M46            53:54
Dorothy McDonald       F41            53:54
Kathy Walton           F26            53:54
Steve Saunders         M29            53:55
John Moore             M26            53:55
Jeff Long              M30            53:55
Lonnie Sodee           M34            53:55
Robert Long            M29            53:55
Karen Lofink           F27            53:55
Mac Greer              M25            53:55
Neely Mack             F22            53:55
Kirk Wheeler           M27            53:56
Don Mathis             M27            53:56
Brian Bolles           M18            53:56
Gerry Willis           M40            53:56
William Pletke         M40            53:56
Randy Knox             M40            53:56
Carol Buckspan         F40            53:56
Gina Quintana          F26            53:56
Mark Porter            M34            53:56
Kate Lewis             F30            53:56
Fred Esposito          M61            53:56
Ceal Barry             F35            53:57
Beverly DeHerrera-Clem F25            53:57
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Nedly Sundermann       M47            53:57
Chad Cryer             M12            53:57
Will Bublitz           M39            53:57
Lisa Bruno             F19            53:57
Terri Ward             F31            53:57
David Harrison         M25            53:57
Mike Coco              M58            53:57
Steve McDanal          M47            53:57
Jeffrey Winston        M44            53:57
Linda Johns            F20            53:57
Sean Coughlin          M16            53:57
Dennis Murray          M30            53:58
John Cladis            M27            53:58
LuAnn Griese           F39            53:58
Scott Pasohall         M30            53:58
Gary Deseuz            M44            53:58
Kelly Grogan           M33            53:58
Michel Plerrat         M55            53:58
Garret Moddel          M36            53:58
Kelly Suto             F27            53:58
Mllt Russell           M60            53:59
Margaret M. Kuhn       F33            53:59
Jeffrey Cook           M45            53:59
Jean Beucler           F36            53:59
Mark Henderson         M26            53:59
Robert Andros          M19            53:59
Pete Montoya           M58            53:59
Joe Dankey             M45            53:59
Rick Bliss             M45            53:59
Robert Maynard         M42            53:59
Ralph Dalebout         M50            53:59
Tim Sorrells           M48            53:59
Dixle Periman          F48            53:59
Andrea Desiato         F21            53:59
James Brooks           M44            53:59
Pete Niemann           M33            53:59
Levi Gray              M44            53:59
Harvey Varga           M19            53:59
Tad Dobrowolski        M56            54:00
Nobuko Hagiwara        F28            54:00
Julie Carr             F33            54:00
Maria Dower            F26            54:00
Sharon Walser          F31            54:00
Dave Cunningham        M29            54:00
Greg Norberg           M26            54:00
Linda Wicker           F42            54:00
Fred Otis              M45            54:00
Robert Wheeler         M40            54:01
Ann Koenig             F26            54:01
David Garcia           M24            54:01
Richard Blitz          M29            54:01
Stacia McCormack       F24            54:01
Mike St. John          M31            54:01
Lindee Hallin          F30            54:01
Dan Crain              M34            54:01
William Carney         M28            54:01
Michael Stoffel        M28            54:01
Judy Howsden           F42            54:01
John David             M37            54:01
Kimberly Collison      F32            54:01
James Dotter           M34            54:02
Pamm Monier            F39            54:02
John Brooks            M45            54:02
Chris Nutsch           F38            54:02
Maureen McHugh         F17            54:02
Starman Tanya          F27            54:02
Janet Eitnler          F27            54:02
Cal Nickal             M45            54:02
Barbara Tomita         F41            54:02
Tamara England         F35            54:02
Patty Bardenett        F42            54:02
Guy John Allmeyer      M37            54:03
Ronald Timothy Schuett M31            54:03
Jack Campbell          M44            54:03
Bernadette Mercy       F36            54:03
Jay Magnusson          M20            54:03
Mark Johnson           M39            54:03
George Basquez         M54            54:03
Mary Miller            F27            54:03
Marianne Rose          F40            54:03
Mike Kochevar          F15            54:03
Darel Geer             M34            54:03
Nikki Adamczyk         F15            54:03
Charles Parke          M45            54:03
Jeff Wilber            M34            54:03
Damon Martinez         M22            54:03
Danny Lively           M31            54:03
Warren Goldberg        M40            54:03
R.H Dick McGrath       M69            54:04
Daniel McClain         M30            54:04
Chad Temaat            M28            54:04
Dixie Marlette         F30            54:04
James Hasemeyer        M42            54:04
Debra Owens            F35            54:04
Duane Bollig           M40            54:04
John Fellows           M43            54:04
Pamela Rutstein        F21            54:04
Michael Homs           M40            54:04
Marian Branz           F36            54:04
Charlotte Hildred      F38            54:04
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Paul Sunde             M33            54:04
Gail Imel              F34            54:04
Gail Harris            F25            54:05
Ron Girardi            M23            54:05
Susan Branch           F28            54:05
Denise Young           F33            54:05
Diane Guterrez         F36            54:05
Irene Antonio          F31            54:05
Steve Ruddock          M38            54:05
Jim Hannigan           M35            54:05
James Clifton          M48            54:05
Rita Behofeist         F34            54:05
William Pearlman       M49            54:05
Dorie Gonzalas         F22            54:06
Jason Tilley           M12            54:06
Thomas Gillett         M43            54:06
Lynn Prielipp          F30            54:06
Lynn Toomey            F38            54:06
Danile Haggarty        M31            54:06
Ed Abita               M53            54:06
Susan Rothschild       F35            54:06
Marc Brainard          M32            54:06
Kimberly Kelley        M30            54:07
Joseph Rotole          M32            54:07
Steve Kelley           M27            54:07
Jerry Quinn            M23            54:07
Galen Smith            M46            54:07
Kristin Koenig         F20            54:07
Jonn Hall              M22            54:07
John Hazlehurst        M49            54:07
Beverly J. Mathiesen   F38            54:07
Greg Goldman           M31            54:08
Jason Russell          M14            54:08
Suzanne Gunn           F19            54:08
Robert Simpson         M46            54:08
Kurt Keupler           M45            54:08
Larry Flaherity        M47            54:08
Bill Powers            M47            54:08
Doug Badenoch          M38            54:08
Marilyn I Pearson      F45            54:09
Dean Perkins           M26            54:09
Gregory Bunker         M29            54:09
Mark Atwater           M36            54:09
Gary Agron             M45            54:09
Tom Prenger            M31            54:09
Daniel Vigil-lovato    M12            54:09
Jerry Tynan            M29            54:09
Jay Chapman            M50            54:09
Jacqueline Boddy       F20            54:09
Michael Seeley         M33            54:09
Earl Goodwin           M34            54:09
Stephen Veith          M38            54:09
Anna Edwards           F16            54:09
Matthew Bradford       M27            54:09
Jeff Anderson          M25            54:09
Peggy Zeren            F52            54:09
Brian Yost             M18            54:10
Gregory Been           M43            54:10
Debbie Gaffney         F29            54:10
Vlo Vance              F25            54:10
Brian Frizzell         M30            54:11
Marty Clark            M28            54:11
Douglas Banks          M42            54:11
Eric Willis            M12            54:11
Annette Ruggiero       F22            54:11
Ed Glottstein          M31            54:11
Timothy Dalaney        M24            54:11
Heldi Benton           F17            54:11
Karen Gross            F41            54:11
Jim Sperry             M43            54:11
Anthony Mares          M28            54:11
Carla French           F30            54:11
Steve Benton           M37            54:11
William Allen          M38            54:11
Arnold Vandermeer      M37            54:11
Steve Mattoon          M38            54:12
Timothy Jennings       M25            54:12
Amy Chramosta          F22            54:12
Mark McLaughlin        M28            54:12
Terry Willis           M38            54:12
Greg Rodriguez         M45            54:12
Gary French            M30            54:12
Ray Scherschel         M48            54:12
David Wilson           M35            54:12
Janet Ruggiero         F49            54:12
Dennis Krall           M36            54:12
John Jackson           M36            54:12
Brian Burnett          M26            54:12
Andrea Gonzales        F8             54:12
David Wardell          M49            54:12
Leslie Walker          F42            54:13
Al Shontze             M43            54:13
Dennis Eckert          M27            54:13
Camille Ortivez        F15            54:13
Ray Dixon              M67            54:13
Shella Spring          F28            54:13
Jr. Mel Guruie Jr      M30            54:13
Lucinda Flores         F32            54:13
David Stevenson        M49            54:13
Scott Letz             M19            54:13
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Pat Maynard            F45            54:13
Joan Gray              F37            54:13
Dan Evans              M25            54:14
Thomas Bogzn           M30            54:14
Robert Gonzales        M45            54:14
Paul Timmons           M35            54:14
Beth Freier            F31            54:14
Mark Brackney          M32            54:14
Dale Anderson          M33            54:14
Allan Prochazka        M37            54:14
Steven Tippin          M40            54:14
Nancy Patch            F30            54:14
Thomas Creal           M43            54:14
Ed Apodaca             M51            54:14
Fred Woll              M32            54:14
Kathy Walton           F36            54:15
Charles Stott          M56            54:15
Robert Monzingo        M45            54:15
Mary Bieacher          F40            54:15
Leonard Tapper         M 37           54:15
Jeffery Frecker        M28            54:15
Richard Trevino        M36            54:15
Jane Spaulding         F41            54:15
Dale Hsieh             F18            54:15
Bob Backer             M47            54:15
Robert Eester          M37            54:16
Robert Lyons           M32            54:16
Warren Brumley         M36            54:16
Duane Wlshmeyer        M29            54:16
Ellie Morrow           F42            54:16
Bill Gullette          M44            54:16
Richard Orrange        M32            54:16
Mark Jeffrey           M35            54:16
Floyd Stephens         M39            54:17
Elalne Miles           F20            54:17
Bill Goetz             M39            54:17
Mike Wolf              M39            54:17
Marlanne Shay          F29            54:17
Leah Hough             F30            54:17
Rene Fatherree         M36            54:17
Leslie Talmadge        M34            54:17
Randy Shay             M34            54:17
Kim Lytle              F34            54:17
Stefan Rachwal         M31            54:17
Rose Underwood         F29            54:17
Jim Mangie             M48            54:18
Linda Janlovsky        F47            54:18
Timothy DeBoy          M39            54:18
Veronica Bradsby       F21            54:18
William Virene         M53            54:18
Gordon Speir           M44            54:18
David Law              M36            54:18
Lenora Ivy             F32            54:18
Barbara Browning       F39            54:18
Kent Gregory           M43            54:18
Scott Speirer          M26            54:18
Keith Luers            M32            54:18
Daniel Connerly        M28            54:18
Jenet Stone            F21            54:18
Heather Shand          F17            54:19
Denise Thomas          F27            54:19
Michael Martelli       M42            54:19
Joshua Valasquez       M99            54:19
Russell Monson         M35            54:19
James DeLay            M37            54:19
Darrell Daley          M29            54:19
Julie Parsons          F30            54:19
Jimmie Honaker         M51            54:19
Gordon Bamford         M39            54:19
James Fox              M32            54:20
Marshall Tobin         M47            54:20
Mark May               M33            54:20
Eric Ladd              M16            54:20
Ariene Yusnukis-Gibbs  F27            54:20
Walter Green           M47            54:20
Barbara Wilson         F47            54:20
Keith McVaney          M18            54:20
Janet Probish          F23            54:20
Thom Dahler            M41            54:20
Denette Slack          F24            54:20
Paul Mann              M32            54:20
Tara Barbee            F18            54:21
Amy Sullivan           F36            54:21
Ron Labreque           M62            54:21
Jeanne Fritch          F25            54:21
Harold Drelling        M44            54:21
Frank Shafer           M27            54:21
Frank Gaffney          M33            54:21
Brian Edwards          M13            54:21
Bill Allen             M43            54:21
Daniel Mechelke        M19            54:21
Keith Jenkins          M45            54:21
Sara Freeman           F20            54:21
Patrik Hansson         M16            54:22
Jim Desmond            M32            54:22
Kenneth Park           M50            54:22
Barbara Kissack Jesse  F25            54:22
Sue Edwards            F39            54:22
Carl Sllchack          M52            54:22
Audrey Jean Koschke    F32            54:22
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Jeanne Habib           F40            54:22
Larry Bearns           M50            54:22
Pat Hester             M28            54:22
Vince Molliconi        M30            54:23
Mark Hubley            M40            54:23
Ethan Cohen            M42            54:23
Mark Foster            M28            54:23
Andrew Muller          M27            54:23
Steven Livran          M26            54:23
Gerald Cordutsky       M29            54:23
Cliff Apter            M42            54:23
Kathy Tarullo          F31            54:23
Ken Gardner            M44            54:23
Thomas Barnes          M33            54:23
Greg Fantie            M25            54:23
Laurie Publow          F17            54:24
David Dougherty        M29            54:24
Dana Bruson            F19            54:24
Gerald McConnell       M50            54:24
Peyton Lester          F28            54:24
Susie Fukaye           F36            54:24
Mary Allen             F35            54:24
Staci McDaniel         F21            54:24
Richard Rowe           M39            54:24
Greg Gibson            M43            54:24
Arthur Biddle          M50            54:24
Geirge Nieto           M43            54:25
Cynthia J. Kolczynski  F20            54:25
Weber John             M20            54:25
Susie Bosley           F21            54:25
Shelly Raemer          F28            54:25
Matt Runyan            M14            54:25
Ray Friedman           M53            54:25
Julie Finney           F27            54:25
William Jones          M23            54:25
James Gibson           M11            54:25
Erik Bahr              M21            54:26
Kay Zeman              F35            54:26
Paul Orzech            M34            54:26
Gary Freeland          M55            54:26
Peggy Beverly          F46            54:26
John Schroeder         M35            54:26
Timothy Hand           M29            54:26
Robert Erickson        M46            54:26
Thomas Allen           M30            54:26
Connie Young           F48            54:26
Bryan Asvilar          M25            54:26
Martin James           M65            54:27
David Corson           M11            54:27
Ronald Carlson         M39            54:27
Peter Schmid           F12            54:27
Gary Smith             M28            54:27
Jason Post             M14            54:27
Paul Kusinitz          M48            54:27
Jim DeMartini          M48            54:27
Jack Yates             M39            54:27
Christopher Allen      M36            54:27
Dan Hoefer             M13            54:27
Randy Sipe             M31            54:27
Gary Marison           M40            54:27
Bill Gwatney           M41            54:27
Caroline Cockshutt     F23            54:27
John Brockmeyer        M30            54:27
Kirstin Nelson         F27            54:27
Mary Mock              F34            54:27
Karen McCarthy         F27            54:28
Paul Karlson           M26            54:28
Marge Rinaidi          F41            54:28
Richard Dalton         M31            54:28
Lisa Adams             F25            54:28
Gloria Dietz           F31            54:29
Sandra Mundy           F51            54:29
Christopher Horn       M29            54:29
Andrew Cobb            M41            54:29
Dennis Grimes          M50            54:29
Andrea Wilson          F21            54:29
Fred Jackson           M14            54:29
Pat Culkin             F35            54:29
Mike Bagford           M38            54:29
Kimberly Pruett        F20            54:29
Aaron Kluding          M14            54:29
Ken Garica             M30            54:29
Janet Buffy            F43            54:29
John Bartley           M42            54:30
Jerry Heigeson         M44            54:30
Mark Leggett           M29            54:30
Michael Day            M34            54:30
Sharual Pandya         M27            54:30
Elaine Sheramizu       F39            54:30
Robert Meyer           M41            54:30
Jegs Garza             M42            54:30
Niles Yamuda           M25            54:30
Craig Temaat           M25            54:30
Randall Ramirez        M37            54:30
Eric Kramer            M30            54:30
John Simmons           M50            54:31
Craig Aasved           M28            54:31
Robert Tutag           M48            54:31
Erik Stinson           M23            54:31
Gene Eggert            M48            54:31
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Holly Williams         F40            54:31
Lorraine Goerich       F37            54:31
Dennis Lezotte         M43            54:31
Stephen Schaefer       M39            54:32
Thomas Stewart         M26            54:32
Christine Harrison     F28            54:32
Merle Van Gemert       M60            54:32
Betti Krapfl           F48            54:32
Kurt Coonrad           M29            54:32
Marilyn Thompson       F59            54:32
Jennifer Lippert       F25            54:32
Patrice Fusco          F28            54:32
Lisa Santry            F16            54:33
Robart Fahey           M42            54:33
Debble Topping         F18            54:33
Romona May             F26            54:33
John Christie          M36            54:33
Fred Yaekle            M43            54:33
James Ficke            M58            54:33
Byron Winn             M31            54:33
David Mohseni          M33            54:33
Pam Culig              F43            54:33
Ed Forbush             M34            54:33
Carmen Rodriguez       F51            54:33
John Marks             M34            54:33
Mary Evans             F30            54:34
Maurice Serotta        M66            54:34
Michael Dorroh         M31            54:34
Bobby Myers            M41            54:34
Bob Homer              M40            54:34
Jim Mc Dowell          M41            54:34
Rebecca Simmons        F21            54:34
Vince Martinez         M38            54:34
Robert Kagy            M54            54:34
Ray Edwards            M60            54:34
Meredith Nelson        F27            54:34
Bill Woltz             M26            54:34
Susan Mayberry         F25            54:34
Ryan Martens           M25            54:34
Robert Haimson         M34            54:35
Frances Hastings       M26            54:35
Susan Terrell          F44            54:35
Michael Sheard         M27            54:35
Damon Kyle             M8             54:35
Tom Cahill             M29            54:35
Mike Evans             M33            54:35
Mark Stover            M11            54:35
Bruce MacLeod          M43            54:35
Jon Schroeder          M34            54:35
Mike Forster           M49            54:35
Thomas Marucco         M38            54:35
Jill Zajicek           F22            54:36
Craig Neward           M34            54:36
Tricia Moore           F20            54:36
Shankar Mahalingam     M30            54:36
Richard Bloch          M38            54:36
William Nicholson      M47            54:36
Michael McNabb         M28            54:36
Wendy Mahoney          F17            54:36
Charles Cooper         M34            54:36
Gretchen Puhr          F25            54:36
David Smith            M43            54:36
David Detro            M38            54:36
Jackie Anderson        F36            54:36
Jennifer Summers       F12            54:37
Sammie Burris          F33            54:37
Kevin Sessa            M37            54:37
Tim Norris             M29            54:37
Hillary Johnson        F29            54:37
Jancy Sanders          F33            54:37
Marna Steuart          F19            54:37
Rob Livingston         M32            54:38
Richard J. Kluding     M47            54:38
Kathleen Chewakin      F28            54:38
Donald Young           M99            54:38
Lawrence Speir         M47            54:38
Christopher Melvin     M19            54:38
Erik Lohaus            M15            54:38
Keven Lang             M19            54:38
Steve Clark            M28            54:38
Erin Dobson            F32            54:38
Tammy Morres           M36            54:38
James L. Lehtinen      M19            54:38
Linda Juhi             F30            54:38
Wendy Baumgartner      F29            54:38
Curtis Dozier          M12            54:38
Chuck Snure            M37            54:38
Bob Markel             M32            54:38
Mike Hren              M29            54:39
Carl Smith             M52            54:39
Maureen Kozlark        F34            54:39
Donna Cirtis           F49            54:39
Kelley Blaine          F23            54:39
Tamara Whelpley        F26            54:39
Bill May               M41            54:39
Michael L. Howell      M37            54:39
Stephen Casto          M41            54:39
Jon McElrath           M46            54:39
John Shouse            M43            54:39
Jake Opdahi            M16            54:40
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Wendy Larsen           F34            54:40
Robert Cooper          M36            54:40
Rhonda Whyte           F31            54:40
Barry Eppler           M27            54:40
Debi Wingerter         F37            54:40
Yvonne Krine           F24            54:40
William Nowell         M32            54:41
David Stefanski        M15            54:41
Dave Phillips          M34            54:41
Joshua Lancaster       M17            54:41
Fred Richard Jr Beyett M27            54:41
Lydla Winkelmann       F33            54:41
Bonnie Sheppard        F52            54:41
Susanne Cook           F38            54:41
David Cahill           M52            54:41
Steve Shultz           M41            54:41
Bill Moore             M50            54:41
Thomas Jung            M41            54:41
Bonnie Scherr          F34            54:42
Julie Whittingham      F14            54:42
Sue Tackabury          F28            54:42
Elaine Corey           F28            54:42
Melanie Banitski       F22            54:42
Paul Asman             M27            54:42
Scott Waller           M14            54:42
Clinton Edwards        M20            54:42
Bill Cavanaugh         M37            54:42
Carlos Cachateiro      M21            54:42
Douglas Wamsley        M49            54:42
James Mclaren          M39            54:42
David Powner           M24            54:43
John Billinger         M43            54:43
Tom Seidier            M22            54:43
Carol Herndon          F27            54:43
Alfredo Suarez         M15            54:43
Ed Carter              M29            54:43
Heidi McInnes          F27            54:43
Maureen Weston         F25            54:43
Nancy Kaminski         F35            54:43
John Austin            M52            54:43
Kathy Dickson          F35            54:43
Sandra Houck           F35            54:44
Herb Elliott           M52            54:44
John Conrad            M33            54:44
Cindy Campbell         F30            54:44
Mark Gillespie         M40            54:44
Angelo Cordova         M14            54:44
Shelton Brown          F33            54:44
Brent Hesterwerth      M26            54:44
Lawrence Roehrig       M37            54:44
Delores Horn           F51            54:44
Kevin Ehlers           M34            54:44
Carolyn Bruce          F21            54:44
George Rotola          M38            54:44
John Pavelich          M38            54:45
Donald Graham          M33            54:45
Sharon Dillon          F38            54:45
James Strablizaky      M21            54:45
Richard Miller         M47            54:45
Mark Douglas           M23            54:45
Tim Tafoya             M33            54:45
Jeff Nelson            M30            54:45
Roz Diehl              F37            54:45
Rod Gloria             M33            54:45
Fred Oltrogge          M41            54:46
Jim Franklin           M53            54:46
Lindsey Sweetser       F27            54:46
Frank Giddings         M51            54:46
Daie Ary               M26            54:46
David Miller           M30            54:46
Brandon White          M10            54:46
Gary Rottman           M45            54:46
John R. Hubbard        M37            54:46
Paul Daw               M43            54:46
Peg Newman             F43            54:46
Paul Arnold            M54            54:46
Will Staffhorst        M40            54:46
Thomas Nankervis       M27            54:46
Beverly Frothingham    F33            54:46
Claudia Farley         F36            54:47
Karen MacMirtrie       F32            54:47
James Cullen           M43            54:47
Rod Bradenburg         M29            54:47
Michael Zandt          M37            54:47
Mike Pageau            M13            54:47
Vincent Michael        M11            54:47
Christy DeSalvo        M61            54:47
Judy Quintana          F32            54:47
Wendy Neal             F21            54:47
John Dunkar            M48            54:47
Rodney Chavez          M28            54:47
Neal Buckner           M44            54:48
Pam Wallace            F42            54:48
Margle Sichels         F28            54:48
Rajesh Jain            M23            54:48
Mike Hannan            M30            54:48
Dawn Ortiz             F34            54:48
Lori Pitner            F33            54:48
Dr. Vaughn Huckfeidt   M50            54:48
Ken Bolin              F37            54:48
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Lucille Zimmerman      F25            54:48
Steven Ruff            M27            54:48
Terrle Ideker          F36            54:48
Brent Koel             M12            54:49
Carl Brockmeyer        M99            54:49
Susan Loveless         F28            54:49
Marybeth Davis         F27            54:49
Greg Donohue           M32            54:49
Burl Stewart           M41            54:49
Seth Hunter            F9             54:49
Joseph Puhr            M27            54:49
David Wollard          M53            54:49
Nicholas Valenti       M10            54:50
Mary Jane Sheehan      F61            54:50
Troy Jensen            M24            54:50
Starr Anderson         F27            54:50
Tim Walker             M22            54:50
Allen Staker           M45            54:50
Mark Johnson           M42            54:50
Laurie Beckel          F37            54:50
Nora Wineland          F30            54:50
Diane Monahan          F44            54:50
Jim Jackman            M34            54:50
Christy Neale          F28            54:51
Chuck Hammarstrom      M43            54:51
Chuck Fowler           M36            54:51
Christopher Tohang     M30            54:51
Roxy Hunter            M38            54:51
Thomas Gordon          M36            54:51
Logan Van Duzer        M8             54:51
Ian MacMirtrie         M33            54:51
Ken Ahrens             M41            54:51
Carol Council          F34            54:52
Wally Armistead        M56            54:52
Jeff Newell            M24            54:52
Buff Williams          M28            54:52
Beth Roy               F34            54:52
Dilipkumar Patel       M41            54:52
Katie Gleason          F23            54:52
John Bell              M45            54:52
Gregory Doane          M33            54:52
Bob Sadonis            M34            54:52
Lauren Kahn            F30            54:52
Jeffrey Carr           M13            54:52
Dan Forry              M40            54:52
Mark Swint             M39            54:52
Andrew Postosky        M32            54:52
David Morgan           M43            54:52
Clyde Satriano         M57            54:53
Denvor Wood            M57            54:53
Tom Srsich             M30            54:53
Emily Cares            F8             54:53
Jon Bradford           M14            54:53
Geoffrey Aden          M21            54:53
Jocelyn Sweeney        F34            54:53
Dan Hugos              M33            54:53
Michelle Brown         F24            54:53
Carlin Hauer           M27            54:53
Matthew Thomas         M19            54:53
Jim Sachs              M56            54:53
Christine Carr         F29            54:54
Kelly Brunner          F14            54:54
Eric Schempp           M13            54:54
Keith Posey            M20            54:54
Joann Murray-Spencer   F33            54:54
Donald Chadboourne     M39            54:54
Chris Cares            M40            54:54
Peter Underhill        M49            54:54
Joe Naranjo            M33            54:54
Patty Gibbons          F26            54:54
Linda Carlson          F33            54:54
Zach Blickenstaff      M13            54:54
Thomas Willkinsen      M31            54:54
Richard Mark           M36            54:54
Nathan Lee             M28            54:55
Ryan Carlson           M16            54:55
Karen Hendrick         F46            54:55
Steven Walsh           M32            54:55
Alisa Murray           F31            54:55
Scott Culp             M43            54:55
Kevin Barlow           M38            54:55
Vance Ortiz            M35            54:55
DeeDee Donohue         F27            54:55
Steven Trexler         M40            54:55
Cynthia Louie          F8             54:55
Cathy DeLiglo          F18            54:55
Aaron Been             M37            54:55
Stan Hayes             M61            54:55
Paul Valenti           M41            54:55
Nancy Martin           F35            54:55
Jean Dee               F46            54:56
Jennifer McHose        F23            54:56
Mike Beck              M28            54:56
Helen Tueffel          F31            54:56
Hal Mason              M45            54:56
Rob Johnson            M25            54:56
Joe Schaap             M35            54:56
David Ellis            M41            54:56
Wayne McKee            M49            54:56
John Bradin            M46            54:56

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:15 PM 92/239



BolderBOULDER 1990 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Derek Whittengurg      M29            54:56
Kaith Rains            M35            54:56
Donna Kirchmar         F37            54:56
James Evely            M29            54:56
Paul Orkild            M62            54:56
Debra Davis            F33            54:56
Bobbie Heit            F37            54:56
Joel Stritzel          M38            54:56
Karen Martinson        F25            54:56
David Lewis            M25            54:56
Sam Hammerschmidt      M43            54:56
Fred Trentaz           M48            54:57
Jamie Rosenberg        F22            54:57
Sharon L. Maes         F24            54:57
Thomas Cossette        M31            54:57
Lenny Owens            M13            54:57
Aian Wasserman         M41            54:57
Kyra Mannhakter        F29            54:57
Nick Karabatsos        M59            54:57
Bill Armstrong         M53            54:57
Karen Finn             F32            54:57
Nancy Torgerud         F46            54:57
Kerstin Mueller        F24            54:57
Merete Leonhardt-Lupa  F30            54:57
Kathy Beard            F37            54:57
Burton Ortiz           M33            54:57
Susan Ficke            F24            54:58
Sheryl Rosado          F27            54:58
Rick Kight             M25            54:58
Sonja Hofrander        F30            54:58
Ephraim Flores         M49            54:58
Keri Trost             F13            54:58
Brett Lockwood         M34            54:58
David Kaplan           M44            54:58
Matt Girard            M22            54:58
Edward Sefic           M55            54:58
Jerry Wells            M40            54:58
Barbara Manning        F47            54:58
James Harrell          M57            54:58
Beth Stanley           F49            54:59
Matthew Spranger       M20            54:59
Richard Keeler         M52            54:59
Sung Han               M15            54:59
Peter Grampp           M30            54:59
Laurie Strasburger     F24            54:59
Bonnie Stahlln         F39            54:59
Gregg Lage             M32            54:59
Jennifer Hunt          F24            54:59
Patrick Clifford       M38            54:59
James Parker           M30            54:59
Isabel Caideron        F24            54:59
Mitch Peterson         M33            54:59
Doug Joy               M34            54:59
Matt Hall              M15            54:59
Nate Burns             M15            54:59
Jerry Faulkenburg      M46            54:59
Brad Kittredge         M13            55:00
Bobby Fuller           M17            55:00
Avelinda Bornhoft      F31            55:00
Kim Fonnesbeck         F18            55:00
Edwards Urbanic        M32            55:00
Hamilton Kittredge     M21            55:00
Willam Gillett         M37            55:00
Rich Crawford          M33            55:00
Carol Chop             F33            55:00
Christie Young         F35            55:00
Cameron Lewis          M26            55:00
Kerry Hasegawa         M32            55:00
Brian DePaulittie      M32            55:00
John Conway            M16            55:00
Bill Zager             M44            55:00
David Audot            M99            55:00
David Downie           M15            55:00
Alicia Munn            F30            55:00
William Rogers         M39            55:01
Michelle Bohl          F32            55:01
Leah Novicki           F18            55:01
Shannon Goodwine       F23            55:01
David Laguna           M36            55:01
Scott Nuanes           M34            55:01
Roy McClendon          M49            55:01
Bob Mueller            M39            55:01
Craig Rogers           M44            55:02
Stephen Foster         M37            55:02
Rudy Chacon            M49            55:02
Craig Ferris           M43            55:02
Cynthia Kompus-Bradley F28            55:02
William McCombie       M36            55:02
Mary Engelbart         F47            55:02
Tim Levine             M23            55:02
Myra Schiphorst        F26            55:02
Wade Johnson           M39            55:02
Janis Folk             F42            55:02
Louis Cardona          M38            55:02
William Miller         M33            55:03
Brian House            M40            55:03
Arnold Archuleta       M29            55:03
Mark Wyss              M23            55:03
Donald A. Klopfer      M48            55:03
James Benson           M48            55:03
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Patrick Mount          M24            55:03
Paul Macbride          M26            55:03
Janet Gold             F43            55:03
James Woods            M26            55:04
Erin Simonsen          F27            55:04
Karen Rains            F22            55:04
Dana Johnson           M30            55:04
Bill Schroeder         M44            55:04
Don Steinbrecher       M53            55:04
Drew Sheesley          M25            55:04
Dan Keadle             M38            55:04
Jill Davis-Young       F27            55:04
Kim Zimmerman          F25            55:04
Susan Tedford          F25            55:04
Steven Mincer          M44            55:04
William Holbrook       M45            55:04
Jeff Anderson          M27            55:05
Beatrice Caideron      F26            55:05
Hiroko Salazar         F45            55:05
Barry David            M49            55:05
Tom Winberry           M36            55:05
Renee Lorenzo          F31            55:05
Steve Galen            M26            55:05
Debbie Wood            F33            55:05
David Meier            M40            55:05
Torrin Hultgren        M11            55:05
Tim Cole               M51            55:06
Grace Scharq           M39            55:06
Dan Burling            M31            55:06
Don Withers            M41            55:06
Paul Ludwig            M31            55:06
Debbie Jasaltis        F34            55:06
David Ellwood          M36            55:06
Steve Sebern           M45            55:06
Jeffrey Burns          M31            55:06
Marc Hendron           M14            55:06
Carol Acuff            F43            55:06
Patricia Stutz-Tanenba F35            55:06
Gary Mason             M21            55:06
Debi Kelley            F37            55:06
Susan hallgren         F35            55:06
Jeanne Prokop          F32            55:06
Laura Bryant           F27            55:06
Sherman Wenger         M42            55:06
Mary Jane Masters      F35            55:06
George R. King         M55            55:06
Steven Hultgren        M40            55:06
Shirley Park           F15            55:07
Jennifer Swanson       F15            55:07
Matt Kittredge         M21            55:07
Madeline Cohen         F19            55:07
Michael Weidler        M42            55:07
Roscoe Listor          M48            55:07
Eric Anderson          M31            55:07
Charles Dinwiddie      M57            55:07
Shawn Lombridi         F34            55:07
Thomas Englert         M11            55:07
Rick Barker            M36            55:07
Dave Zybowski          M18            55:08
John Fisher            M33            55:08
Alan Sims              M33            55:08
Michael Kuntze         M24            55:08
Thomas Englert         M38            55:08
Marcia Bottomley       F38            55:08
Mary Tkach             F32            55:08
Laura Marx             F34            55:08
Mark Jursich           M39            55:08
Kathy Boyle            F42            55:08
Paul Sasa              M45            55:08
Forrest Walker         M30            55:08
Sarah Musll            F29            55:08
Ryan Kirkpatrick       M11            55:08
Linda Porter           F47            55:09
Mary Saxton            F45            55:09
Jim Gottschalk         M43            55:09
Dan Feller             M17            55:09
Curt Robinson          M48            55:09
Mike Costa             M10            55:09
Lolita Himebaugh       F16            55:09
Mark Forsberg          M36            55:09
Cynthia Rogers         F34            55:09
Jane Moeller           F29            55:09
Colleen Ostlund-Miller F39            55:09
David Sieks            M40            55:09
Byron D. Webb          M54            55:10
Jodi Cobie             F25            55:10
Patricia Yeater        F31            55:10
Julie Dean             F30            55:10
Jenny Bardsley         F26            55:10
Bill Young             M47            55:10
Jarry Calabrese        M38            55:10
Caolie Evans           F29            55:10
John Carlson           M35            55:10
John Prentiss          M43            55:10
Jp Stevens             M37            55:11
Brenda Eells           F26            55:11
Paul Touchette         M53            55:11
Janelle Stover         F39            55:11
Jack Kerner            M45            55:11
Sarah Leszcynski       F16            55:11
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Ben Armenta            M50            55:11
Jennie Barden          F43            55:12
Lisa McKenzie          F28            55:12
Anne Thiessen          F29            55:12
Lisa Piper             F27            55:12
James Lurie            M19            55:12
Bradford Hail          M36            55:12
Sally Collins          F25            55:12
Mike Miller            M47            55:12
Tre Vertuca            M14            55:12
Stephen Shay           M50            55:12
Jennifer Kappeler      F18            55:12
Mark Driscoll          M29            55:12
Beau Baker             M12            55:12
Pilip Hitchack         M30            55:12
Victoria Temple        F36            55:12
Bart Muller            M31            55:12
Scott Lancashire       M37            55:12
Tim Eisenhauer         M21            55:12
Nathan Grant           M12            55:13
Brett Campbell         M31            55:13
Liz Lancaster          F53            55:13
Ben Inggraham          M18            55:13
Cindy Antonelli        F26            55:13
John McBride           M39            55:13
Stella L. Madrid       F38            55:13
Kristi Johnson         F18            55:13
Clara Buskirk          F25            55:13
Susan Anthes           F45            55:13
Jim Fattor             M53            55:13
Janna Sillars          F26            55:13
Margie Keenan          F31            55:13
Howard Hansen          M27            55:13
Steve Vallao           M35            55:14
Jan Model              F34            55:14
Joseph Durnford        M26            55:14
Debbie Hill            F24            55:14
Dennis Stowe           M42            55:14
Mark Eibert            M33            55:14
Samantha Blickenstaff  F41            55:14
Kriste Klepper         F35            55:14
Caroline Burke         M99            55:14
Bill Haring            M47            55:15
Dennis Christensen     M44            55:15
Jeffrey Mayer          M38            55:15
Doug Cole              M42            55:15
Julle Seydel           F23            55:15
Keith Webber           F33            55:15
Gary Davenport         M41            55:15
Tim Beaschier          M33            55:15
Fred Wolfe             M43            55:15
Jay Sadler             M44            55:16
Mary Lyons             F21            55:16
Mariane Drew           F41            55:16
Jeff Schamp            M99            55:16
Roberta Boyer          F43            55:16
Jim Dierker            M44            55:16
Randall Simon          F30            55:16
Kee Musohenheim        M37            55:16
Jay Erlandson          M37            55:16
Tom Schreiner          M29            55:16
Tom Braun              M41            55:16
Roger Hitvely          M38            55:16
Tony Vaughan           M39            55:16
Judy Kwlatkowski       F39            55:16
Tricia Cooper          F28            55:16
Glen McIntosh          M64            55:16
Wade  III Bailey       M14            55:16
Bonnie Webber          F32            55:16
Terry Wetz             M41            55:17
Pat Hutton             F36            55:17
Al Hawker              M42            55:17
Nancy Knelpple         F45            55:17
Donald Gabbert         M26            55:17
Lindsay Peck           F28            55:17
Spencer Sokolowski     M58            55:17
Mary Lou Hampton       F41            55:17
Phillip Buxton         M19            55:17
Bruce Scrimgeour       M30            55:17
Joel Sobey             M43            55:18
Alan Jewby             M51            55:18
Heather Cratty         F13            55:18
Michael Archuleta      M29            55:18
Wendy Frauenfelder     F26            55:18
Scott Toll             M31            55:18
Cindy Petersen         F29            55:18
Kent Hogan             M42            55:18
Jonathan Walker        M27            55:18
Bernadine Potter       F22            55:18
C. Ben Howe            M38            55:18
Steve Brunsting        M32            55:18
Shane Fowler           M16            55:19
Matty Van Heault       F55            55:19
Scott McPhall          M29            55:19
Michelle Evenchik      F29            55:19
Bill Fraser            M30            55:19
Pat Meskimen           F44            55:19
Anthony Hutchison      M31            55:19
John Adams             M30            55:19
Tom Miers              M36            55:19
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Tony Kelley            M27            55:19
Sherwin Crumley        M45            55:19
Peter Allen            M43            55:20
Maria Farqutiar        F32            55:20
Dale Lafferty          M36            55:20
Judy Brooks            F46            55:20
Carol McKinlay         F31            55:20
Peter Shemet           M35            55:20
Lisa Marshall          F23            55:20
Frank DeCoteau         M35            55:20
Kelli Adams            F28            55:20
Donna Simmons          F57            55:20
Paul Meskimen          M15            55:20
Jerry Jeter            M48            55:20
Robert Horton          M37            55:21
Barry Brong            M33            55:21
Suzanne Vaughn         F41            55:21
George Leavens         M31            55:21
Yolanda Jiminez        F15            55:21
Frank Canino           M34            55:21
Thomas Hay             M36            55:21
Anthony Rubenstein     M43            55:21
Vincent Eberhard       M24            55:21
Kathy Alvarado         F35            55:21
Bud O'Hara             M47            55:21
Patricia Sigala        F29            55:21
Cathy Land             F33            55:21
Michael Fall           M17            55:22
Paul Barela            M35            55:22
Bridget Walters        F37            55:22
Spencer Crona          M33            55:22
Scott Wedel            M26            55:22
Nicholas Perry         M12            55:22
Jay McKim              M32            55:23
Steve Francis          M42            55:23
Kelly Maes             F26            55:23
David Burger           M19            55:23
Greg Owen              M43            55:23
Sue Wardell            F27            55:23
Roger Debry            M47            55:23
Ed Sana                M33            55:23
Scott McCollum         M17            55:23
Sue Washburn           F41            55:23
Bruce Lau              M44            55:23
Rita Klees             F40            55:24
Sam Aziein             M37            55:24
Dennis Tetz            M43            55:24
Jecque Moore           F36            55:24
John Duerksen          M46            55:24
Jack Touseull          M38            55:24
Michael Murphy         M43            55:24
Bred Eickman           M29            55:24
Meg Grantom            F32            55:24
Sean O'Neil            M24            55:25
Craig McCully          M47            55:25
Heather Dalender       F17            55:25
Gary Carnes            M27            55:25
Derek Okubo            M30            55:25
Robin Gay              F18            55:25
Andy Davis             M37            55:25
Mary Nyholm-Vidano     F38            55:25
Linda Gills            F31            55:25
Gary Dalander          M42            55:25
Lynn Calvin            F35            55:26
Gloria Siekmeler       F57            55:26
Manfred Galatowitsch   M41            55:26
Roy Burger             M34            55:26
Diane Nickoloff        F40            55:26
Jim Sweeney            M31            55:26
Brenda Leach           F32            55:26
Jean Chanel            F39            55:26
Virginia Baker         F24            55:26
Erin O'Leary           F23            55:26
Marcus Watada          M13            55:26
Brenda Desmond         F29            55:26
Kristin Boyd           F26            55:26
Katy Benko             F10            55:27
JJ Heber               M14            55:27
Diane Venuto           F31            55:27
Ruth Berkshire         F44            55:27
Jim Shahan             M45            55:27
Katy Vincent           F29            55:27
Abe DeHerrera          M48            55:27
Joel Carmichael        M30            55:27
Trent Shahan           M12            55:27
William Grimme         M41            55:27
Ingrid Morris          F24            55:27
Jeff Colowell          M27            55:27
Kristen Garica         F16            55:28
Joe Casselberry        M27            55:28
Thomas Marsdea-Hannah  M13            55:28
Jim Gleason            M54            55:28
Young Everett          F21            55:28
Robert Tubbs           M36            55:28
Dave Kissel            M32            55:28
Len Loudis             M49            55:28
Michael Paul Vollmar   M 36           55:29
Susan Lawry            F39            55:29
Pamela Dayton          F31            55:29
Don Wyant              M38            55:29
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Thomas Quinn           M18            55:29
James Welmer           M39            55:29
Alicia Talarico        F20            55:29
Terri Kay              F28            55:29
Mark Wylie             M21            55:29
Don Schroeder          M44            55:29
Greg Ewton             M35            55:29
James Vandever         M61            55:29
Robert Kiponen         M47            55:29
Jackie Keleman         F28            55:29
Brooke Alt             F42            55:29
Dale Floren            M37            55:29
John Falliers          M36            55:30
Tom Kerkhoff           M29            55:30
Linda Hall             F36            55:30
Glennie Lawyer         F43            55:30
Phillip Hardin         M25            55:30
Kerry Fenwick          F30            55:30
Gregory Steinwand      M38            55:30
Bob Jones              M32            55:30
Ingrid Berkenkitter    F26            55:30
Rick Parella           M38            55:30
Deborah Nelson         F38            55:31
Mona Smith             F33            55:31
Rick Brent             M39            55:31
Gody York              M12            55:31
Bart Eckelberry        M32            55:31
Lynne Foley            F41            55:31
Chris Shields          M30            55:31
Trina Davis            F22            55:32
Dave Shellenbarger     M34            55:32
Richard Crabtree       M46            55:32
Peter Voris            M21            55:32
Jim Leach              M50            55:33
Deanna Kerschner       F17            55:33
Stephen Byelick Jr.    M41            55:33
Charles Campbell       M43            55:33
David Boss             M11            55:33
Doug Woodruff          M40            55:33
Kelly Romero           F29            55:33
Vickey McWilliamas     F32            55:33
Christopher Dries      M20            55:33
Randy Pech             M35            55:33
Nancy Boston           F29            55:33
James Anderi           M45            55:33
Stephen Tinkler        M41            55:33
Michael Metzler        M31            55:33
Michaela Kolberg       F33            55:33
Susan Elliott          F36            55:33
John Briggs            M33            55:33
Greta Van              F22            55:33
Kevin Molk             M40            55:33
Michael Dane           M37            55:34
Gayle Croissant        F39            55:34
Karen Nistico          F31            55:34
Gary Crowel            M44            55:34
Cynthia Martellaro     F30            55:34
Sally Brandenburg      F50            55:34
Tim Hickey             M40            55:35
Susi Woods             F25            55:35
Terry Lauhon           M43            55:35
Kristin Famulari       F24            55:35
Susan Maxwell          F37            55:35
John Stevens           M28            55:36
David Guterrez         M36            55:36
Richard Conti          M47            55:36
Jon Faurot             M43            55:36
Celeste Tolzin         F30            55:36
Joe Jaquez             M37            55:36
Susan Cordova          F40            55:36
Dana Carlsen           M41            55:36
Curt Ormond            M53            55:36
Richard Dillman        M37            55:36
John Friedberg         M14            55:36
Jerold Chamberlin      M48            55:36
Stefanie Park          F18            55:36
Gary Dombroski         M36            55:36
Sue Manley             F36            55:37
Pete Kawamoto          M31            55:37
Laurie Beach           F22            55:37
Claire McDonald        F28            55:37
Jafe Parsons           M19            55:37
Mary Loomis            M38            55:37
Scott Crosby           M21            55:37
Lynn Bush              F32            55:37
Brian Torrez           M14            55:37
Gary Manley            M37            55:37
Steve Holzen           M45            55:37
Kim Champney           F20            55:37
Roger Ogea             M39            55:37
Joseph Falace          M34            55:37
Bill Hay               M16            55:38
Denise Leong           F38            55:38
Lisa Bowman            F25            55:38
Matthew McDougal       M16            55:38
Sabra Lopez            F26            55:38
Luanne Frulow          F36            55:38
Ronald Schaar          M41            55:38
Marisa Parkes          F18            55:38
Susan Sterling         F40            55:38
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Amy Howard             F35            55:38
Tim Young              M35            55:39
Scott Forbes           M37            55:39
Joan Wofford           F44            55:39
Liz Milan              F39            55:39
Mark Costner           M29            55:39
Mara Hill              F29            55:39
Amy Astle              F15            55:39
Renne Parys            F18            55:39
Sue Ellis              F31            55:39
Chris Nevin            M20            55:39
Leslie Perry           F32            55:39
Robin Guilford         M45            55:39
Juan Benitez           M31            55:39
Stuart Heller          M53            55:40
Dale Louis             M48            55:40
Mary Ann Edens         F37            55:40
Jim Astle              M46            55:40
Loretta Wright         F37            55:40
Robert Moore           M36            55:40
Susie Key              F38            55:40
Edgar Hubbs            M31            55:40
Nick Chilikas          M25            55:40
Phllip Spradling       M31            55:40
James Liederman        M37            55:40
Heath Johnson          M19            55:40
Eileen De Bello        F27            55:40
Sharon Burton          F37            55:41
Jacob Wlenbarg         M11            55:41
Kathy Rubenstein       F28            55:41
Kellf Hood             F29            55:41
Doug Carlson           M33            55:41
Pat Heaviland          F38            55:41
David Webster          M42            55:41
Kimberly Juarez        F22            55:41
Joanne Austin          F42            55:41
James Rabbitt          M32            55:41
David Wlenbarg         M34            55:41
Andrew Lattanzi        M51            55:41
David Cloyd            M40            55:41
Rosemary Duane         F47            55:42
Lorene Wrapp           F27            55:42
Hugo Masilotti         M54            55:42
Richard Garrison       M36            55:42
Harold Berberick       M48            55:42
Francis Walker         M41            55:42
Wayne Glennemeler      M28            55:42
Paul Bomers            M35            55:42
Jan Yates              F30            55:42
Bill Puch              M42            55:42
Michael Lawless        M41            55:42
William Hamner         M41            55:43
Beth Eble              F32            55:43
Mikell Baeby           M39            55:43
Danelie Paxton         F20            55:43
Judith Temaat          F51            55:43
Darryll Lombard        M50            55:43
Joann Jordon           F32            55:43
Rocky Garoia           M40            55:43
Donald Brown           M56            55:43
Catherine Sayer        F35            55:43
Shorn Vanorman         F49            55:43
Joanna Michaels        F22            55:43
Eric J. Karson         M33            55:43
Wayne Garrett          M33            55:43
Douglas Buzbee         M23            55:43
Michael Vosburgh       M38            55:43
Thomas Staiberger      M41            55:43
Dennis Keenedy         M41            55:44
Rich Christensen       M55            55:44
Jim Parkinson          M43            55:44
Jennifer Loud          F19            55:44
Craig Rutherford       M31            55:44
Michael Gualario       M41            55:44
Louise Bailey          F32            55:44
Jennifer Hertz         F23            55:44
Jean Dinwiddie         F48            55:45
Stephen Waguespack     M15            55:45
Jim Mull               M32            55:45
Matthew Frazier        M31            55:45
Bonnie Weizman         F26            55:45
Adam Simental          M27            55:45
Kristi Gilmore         F26            55:45
Michael Blair          M40            55:45
Chuck Weston           M34            55:45
Suzy Thompson          F26            55:45
Karl Erlandson         M27            55:45
Tom McLeod             M12            55:46
Nicole Soumokil        F20            55:46
Cammie Brown           F27            55:46
Jeremy Miller          M38            55:46
Becky Heimel           F39            55:46
Bred Smith             M41            55:46
Elwyn Clement          F16            55:46
Robbie Ott             F40            55:46
Rock McEwen            M36            55:46
Neil Snyder            M45            55:46
Roy Knoedler           M45            55:46
Dave Back              M28            55:47
Charles Wells          M36            55:47
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Peggy Phillips         F37            55:47
Alexandra Gampel       F28            55:47
Julie Burns            F29            55:47
Kerry Graf             F36            55:47
Paul Suding            M18            55:47
Tom Hurt               M48            55:47
Jeremy Tucker          M25            55:47
John Jacobs            M44            55:47
Ethan Porter           M10            55:48
Cheryl Hurley          F27            55:48
Richard Bolin          M29            55:48
Larry Quintana         M44            55:48
Karl Grotenhuis        M25            55:48
Walter Slack           M65            55:48
Mary K. Martinez       F34            55:48
Marianne Nielson       F36            55:48
Wade Staley            M12            55:48
Bob Morrison           M47            55:48
Joe Cowan              M35            55:48
Ted Arason             M44            55:48
Michael Wogan          M40            55:48
Stee Staley            M42            55:49
Howard Markman         M39            55:49
Dan Klint              M16            55:49
Amy Salomonson         F25            55:49
Laurle Ross            F31            55:49
Steve Lavineton        M28            55:49
William Cathers        M48            55:49
Kathy Pekar            F28            55:49
Edward Theiss          M49            55:49
Kent Spangler          M32            55:49
Harold Lipsitz         M38            55:49
Martha Conrad          F25            55:49
Daniel Thompson        M33            55:49
Mary Urevich           F19            55:50
John Mitchier          M34            55:50
Paul Knighton          M29            55:50
Darren Clifford        M28            55:50
Julie Gross            F38            55:50
David Winfrey          M45            55:50
Barry Shesol           M45            55:50
Brooke Laber           F23            55:50
James Conlon           M35            55:50
Jody Schmucker         F30            55:50
Gayl Woodke            F46            55:50
Diana Tillman          F30            55:50
Elleen Glelow          F34            55:50
Julie Brownell         F27            55:50
William Eylens         M47            55:50
Laurie O'Neill         F38            55:51
Doug Askam             M32            55:51
Kim Schillip           F34            55:51
Judy Foley             F40            55:51
David Hornick          M8             55:51
J. R Newman            M39            55:51
John Sullivan          M39            55:51
Debble Enssle          F27            55:51
Kelli Boyer            F20            55:52
Lyle Miller            M36            55:52
Nancy King             F32            55:52
Troy Holcombe          M50            55:52
Ken Brusegaard         M37            55:52
Carol Statland         F42            55:52
Mike Jones             M32            55:52
Jim Boespfiug          M48            55:52
Julle Walls            F31            55:52
Rachel Keimig          F20            55:52
James Gbaham           M53            55:52
Claire Bronstein       F31            55:53
Thomas O'Keefe         M54            55:53
Nancy Turtle           F42            55:53
Emily Keimig           F23            55:53
Cindy Guthrie          F29            55:53
Greorgia Cole          F40            55:53
Jerry Breaux           M55            55:53
Cindy Baker            F28            55:53
Sara Turtle            F13            55:53
Donald Jacques         M30            55:53
Gregory Cole           M41            55:53
John Brennan           M15            55:53
Steve Berg             M17            55:53
Kip Findley            M11            55:53
Jim Meigs              M29            55:53
Charles Johnson        M37            55:53
Jeff Elgar             M32            55:53
Mike Hruza             M45            55:54
James McCarthy         M41            55:54
Larry Thomas           M47            55:54
Jerry Melcher          M58            55:54
William Karp III       M19            55:54
Sharon Gibbs           F44            55:54
Kevin Thompson         M31            55:54
Paul Miles             M35            55:54
Scott Meier            M28            55:54
Edit Haakinson         F50            55:54
Joseph Dally           M48            55:54
Eric Stelzer           M21            55:54
Jerry Moos             M16            55:55
Kim Malville           M56            55:55
Gwen Dick              F36            55:55
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Stephanie Murray       F21            55:55
JoAnn Conner           F40            55:55
Gary Zwelke            M48            55:55
Cara Westerfield       F15            55:55
Thomas Ellers          M43            55:55
J D Williams           M35            55:55
Eileen Doolan          F33            55:56
Ernest Coronado        M33            55:56
Brian Farnum           M15            55:56
Cindy Lurie            F31            55:56
Randy Crandall         M33            55:56
Karolyn Tate           F43            55:56
Margaret Jacot         F42            55:56
Mary Capdeville        F28            55:56
Maria Lundin           F26            55:57
Jennifer Schoeninger   F28            55:57
Deborah Hoagland       F26            55:57
Albert Taylor          M23            55:57
Joe Ramey              M58            55:57
Joe Maynes             M66            55:57
Bob Sppykstra          F52            55:57
Stephen Jonsen         M27            55:57
John Rack              M29            55:57
Mark Vaura             M27            55:57
Paul Stark             M41            55:57
Russ Burd              M25            55:58
Mas Yoshimura          M51            55:58
Diane Strode           F32            55:58
Kathy Crane            F35            55:58
Jeff Chase             M12            55:58
David Baldacci         M34            55:58
Larry Ziegier          M28            55:58
Debbie Willis          F36            55:58
Elizabeth Sue Duffield F30            55:58
Jim Coyle              M30            55:58
Barbara Bean           F13            55:58
Dan Fodor              M47            55:58
Phil Stark             M41            55:58
Adelalda Johnson       F28            55:59
Madeline Inouye        F43            55:59
Carol Chappell         F36            55:59
Thomas McAleer         M26            55:59
David Wood             M46            55:59
Heidi Storz            F21            55:59
John Marcucci          M36            55:59
Charlie Jackson        M34            55:59
Scott Painter          M35            55:59
Craig Goudy            M33            55:59
Bruce Vires            M40            55:59
Daniel Moreno          M32            55:59
Renee Jennings         F34            55:59
Roni Elmore            F18            55:59
Terrence Zaffiro       F28            55:59
Laura Befeler          F11            55:59
David Hoffman          M36            55:59
John Siegmund          M40            55:59
Netti Deer             F25            56:00
Kathey Wilmes          F23            56:00
Nolan Ashburn          M67            56:00
Mike Shramek           M39            56:00
Leslle Mitchell        F28            56:00
Holly Ferris           F17            56:00
Steven Case            M35            56:00
Donna Stephanie        F39            56:00
Don Morrissey          M24            56:00
Robert Gillesby        M46            56:00
John Scott             M46            56:00
Thomas Christensen     M36            56:00
Richard Peterson       M42            56:00
Grant Lemaster         M57            56:00
John Quade             M35            56:01
Ted Ford               M24            56:01
Carmen Sower           F25            56:01
Patricia Holgate       F37            56:01
Rebecca Bassett        F17            56:01
Oliver Wallace         M48            56:01
Dayna Latham           F42            56:01
Mike Befeler           M45            56:01
Peggy Hines            F38            56:01
Dale Whittemore        M36            56:01
Molly Melamed          F41            56:01
Claude Berreckman      M57            56:01
Kathy Naimon           F46            56:02
Luke Mercier           M12            56:02
Mark Kastler           M45            56:02
Greg Bekke             M23            56:02
Gail Stewart           F51            56:02
Aaron Monteer          M11            56:02
Harry H. Keller        M38            56:02
Robert Bosshart        M37            56:02
Rebecca Wiedenbeck     F25            56:02
Caleb Melamed          M15            56:02
Andrew Harville        M23            56:02
Annie Erickson         F23            56:03
Patricia Bangert       F31            56:03
Evie Verderber         F39            56:03
Stan Gaciogh           M50            56:03
William Breeden        M45            56:03
Erine Ohara            M50            56:03
Jon Simonciac          M30            56:03

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:15 PM 100/239



BolderBOULDER 1990 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Brian Colon            M34            56:03
David Wertemdyke       M52            56:03
Charles Vavra          M35            56:03
Laura Doty             F24            56:04
Bill Mueller           M63            56:04
Krista Kuhiman         F23            56:04
Eric Gates             M30            56:04
Bill Allan             M59            56:04
Gerry Callejo          M27            56:04
Jr. Jerry Inouye       M44            56:04
Mark Bear              M17            56:04
Jim Donahue            M30            56:04
Paul Lumbye            M34            56:04
Mike Jackson           M14            56:04
Dan Fremont            M41            56:04
Fred McGehan           M48            56:05
Ann Farris             F19            56:05
Dave Timken            M49            56:05
Roger Morelll          M36            56:05
William Karp Jr        M43            56:05
Linda Dunn             F41            56:05
Patricia Heimdal       F28            56:05
Betty Totten           F38            56:05
Jim Roecker            M29            56:05
Chris Kvien            M13            56:05
Joseph Golding         M41            56:05
Alex Sandoval          M42            56:05
Steven Helms           M29            56:05
Michael Williams       M30            56:05
Carol Spiers           F31            56:05
Mark Hprnecker         M37            56:05
Micah Osborn           M18            56:06
Dolores Rogers         F60            56:06
Kim Barnett            F32            56:06
Michael Shwartz        M51            56:06
Mark Benke             M31            56:06
Howard Flug            M44            56:06
Fred Clifford          M39            56:06
Thomas Atkinson        M51            56:06
Roy Rush               M49            56:07
Mary Beth Cline        F47            56:07
Evelyn Fersti          F28            56:07
Bettina Milnichak      F32            56:07
Evan Bennett           M14            56:07
Trinette Feyereisen    F24            56:07
John Myers             M42            56:07
Bred Uhllg             M23            56:08
Catherine Sisson       F29            56:08
Eric Neal              M19            56:08
Alan Friedberg         M44            56:08
Tom Witham             M39            56:08
Brenda Togerson        F22            56:08
Eric Nehls             M33            56:08
Terry Hoit             F33            56:08
Bob Fulceill           M47            56:08
Stephen Tomohek        M42            56:08
Jeffrey Rowe           M36            56:08
Ruth Kostur            F22            56:08
Alan Gillespie         M16            56:08
Carrie DeGraw          F33            56:08
Barbara Diller         F40            56:08
Rebecca Felts          F18            56:09
Mary Miranda           F26            56:09
Vivian Koehn           F66            56:09
David Cimoski          M48            56:09
Nancy Griffith         F35            56:09
Tom Swart              M36            56:09
Gwen Smith             F26            56:09
Zak Lapointe           M12            56:09
Mark Fuerniss          M43            56:09
Steve Griffith         M35            56:09
Richard Valdez         M12            56:09
Renick Stevenson       M54            56:09
Lauren Mahoney         F22            56:09
Jay Jenson             M54            56:09
Jim Hibbard            M39            56:09
Bill Sellmeyer         M46            56:10
Ben Valdez             M41            56:10
Steve Midson           M32            56:10
Glenn Hoit             M35            56:10
Paul Beckler           M13            56:10
Daniel Yap             M17            56:10
Peter Ewing            M47            56:10
George Monoz           M31            56:10
Pam Begesan            F26            56:10
Christine Miller       F31            56:10
Kristen Ramp           F14            56:10
Ray Langdeau           M31            56:10
Janice Hail            F37            56:10
Dino Marez             M29            56:11
Ben Kabigting          M46            56:11
Heather Harris         F23            56:11
Diane Droisum          F42            56:11
Jerry Beckler          M40            56:11
Jed Prentup            M12            56:11
Roxanne Marez          F27            56:11
Gary S. Joiner         M40            56:11
John Emery             M64            56:11
Beth Benko             F38            56:11
Kristy Anderson        F35            56:11
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Greg Graham            M24            56:11
Matthew Joiner         M9             56:11
Todd Glelnn            M12            56:11
Ralph Christie         M39            56:11
Chessa McCann          F15            56:11
Valerie Parker         F45            56:12
Daniel Hawe            M35            56:12
Daniel George          M49            56:12
James Helstowski       M26            56:12
Ron Tschauner          M55            56:12
Henrey Gutter          M27            56:12
Jim Bristow            M41            56:12
Anthony Orr            M47            56:12
Versie Wallace         M32            56:12
Dawn Pettit            F28            56:12
Patrick Butler         M30            56:12
Christopher Orr        M21            56:13
Mitchell Goodwin       M27            56:13
Duronda Pope           F28            56:13
Teresa Hall            F32            56:13
Dean Cordova           M33            56:13
Frank Hoffman          M41            56:13
Shannan Steele         F15            56:13
Billy Crouch           M61            56:13
Glenn Miller           M46            56:13
Bob Weiss              M35            56:13
Laurie Kowalski        F28            56:13
Lee Hagen              M37            56:13
Janine Sather          F34            56:14
James E. Lynch         M31            56:14
Ken Davies             M34            56:14
Max Ankele             M27            56:14
Diane Witmer           F38            56:14
Henley Gibble          F46            56:14
Cheril Cox             F31            56:14
Brenda Findley         F30            56:14
Kathy Lockwood         F21            56:14
Lyan Hummel            F20            56:15
Soloman Cordova        M9             56:15
Bob Burris             M39            56:15
Robert Greenbaum       M42            56:15
William Ross           M27            56:15
Joe DeWeese            M44            56:15
Kevin Bitz             M40            56:15
Erik Vaag              M31            56:15
Ray Grundmeyer         M52            56:15
Wendy Cates            F21            56:15
James Brown            M59            56:15
Laura Wilhlmi          F18            56:15
Douglas Ryan           M34            56:16
Martha J. Kinsinger    M55            56:16
Richard Turgeon        F37            56:16
Bob Leisure            M52            56:16
Gary Cook              M35            56:16
Margo Hobson           F32            56:16
James Martin           M41            56:16
Ken Gibson             M28            56:17
Andy McGhee            M11            56:17
Gary Collins           M46            56:17
Clark Hendley          M46            56:17
Fidel Salazar          M32            56:17
Valerie Meyers         F45            56:17
Christopher Schreiber  M14            56:17
Frederick Freeh        M43            56:17
Jeff Himelspach        M14            56:17
Ellen Wilson           F24            56:17
Tony Rosa              M37            56:17
Gail Gold              F37            56:17
Beth Gibson            F27            56:17
Steve Hays             M25            56:17
Debbie Ryan            F35            56:17
Nancy Jensen           F44            56:17
Kate Bulkley           F31            56:18
Joe Nelson             M46            56:18
Kim Sisterman          F19            56:18
John Etchlson          M39            56:18
Mike Cook              M30            56:18
Jim Stein              M33            56:18
Mami Morita            F37            56:18
Mark Evers             M36            56:18
Lynn Eisenberg         F27            56:18
Erika Asbury           M16            56:18
Craig Woodford         M42            56:18
Benjamin Sabey         M14            56:18
Bill Matzinger         M27            56:18
Shirlely Ellis         F30            56:18
Masoud Kermanl         M30            56:19
Judith Gozke           F33            56:19
Thomas Lowe            M53            56:19
Kay Livingston         F34            56:19
Serglo Castaneda       M28            56:19
Cheryl Woodford        F22            56:19
Lisa Desch             F26            56:19
Roseanne Woods         F31            56:19
Tom Livingston         M32            56:19
Janet Dilz             F32            56:20
Albert Mauk            M39            56:20
Nancy McCarthy         F46            56:20
Kyja Thorsgard         F33            56:20
Robert Ayers           M45            56:20
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Jerry Calley           M48            56:20
Kris Trujillo          F34            56:20
Dave Conarroe          M38            56:20
Blair Simonsen         M12            56:21
Jim Glanvito           M32            56:21
Glenn Carriere         M40            56:21
Shirley Burhop         F40            56:21
Daniel Himelspach      M41            56:21
Duane Bloedow          M44            56:21
Julla Tracy            F33            56:21
Christine Mikesell     F39            56:21
Loree Cox              F24            56:21
Aaron Carriere         M10            56:21
Sandra Scuras          F29            56:21
Susan Brooks           F43            56:21
Geoff Dolman           M42            56:21
Curtls Addison         M55            56:21
Phil Wigotow           M35            56:21
Andy Miranda           M 28           56:21
Elizabeth Anne Easterl F23            56:21
D. L. Brown            M22            56:21
Kimberly Fosnight      F22            56:21
Frankie Bergman        F39            56:21
Craig Camp             M50            56:21
Jeff Tracy             M34            56:22
John Robinson          M54            56:22
L.Kaye Christensen     F36            56:22
Thomas O'Brian         M51            56:22
Walter Vonhelms        M51            56:22
Dale Tracy             M64            56:22
Cori Erickson          F27            56:22
Aimee Oatman           F17            56:22
Byron D. Webb          M30            56:22
Marilynn Martin        F38            56:22
Douglas Armbrust       M49            56:22
Patricia Olson         F40            56:22
Katie McCarthy         F14            56:22
Erik Smith             M18            56:23
Ken Roberge            M43            56:23
Linette Ambrosio       F24            56:23
Richard Nichols        M44            56:23
Amy Walchenbach        F23            56:23
Ajay Sreenivas         M45            56:23
William Rosewater      M45            56:23
Dan Garber             M55            56:23
Sanjan Bhasak          M33            56:23
Justin Tafoya          M14            56:23
Christian Sabey        M13            56:23
Robert Kaufman         M34            56:23
Duane Eason            M54            56:23
Eric Dilz              M38            56:23
Bob Tempel             M26            56:23
Surendra Shrestha      M23            56:24
Ray Wachter            M48            56:24
Loretta Duran          F51            56:24
Brian Rademacher       M34            56:24
James Maguire          M30            56:24
Doriana Aragon         F23            56:25
Bob Ariniello          M35            56:25
James Stewart          M53            56:25
Daniel Loffert         M24            56:25
John Earley            M45            56:25
Brady Balini           M21            56:25
John Vanorman          M50            56:25
Mitchell A. Maddox     M35            56:25
David Kruchek          M45            56:25
Peter Brennan          M30            56:25
Alex Saudargas         M47            56:25
Linda Alyce Whittle    F28            56:25
Charlle Murphy         M46            56:25
Joshua Lara            M17            56:25
Larry Dell             M28            56:26
Gail Baker             F36            56:26
Pamela Werner          F27            56:26
Tim Stephens           M36            56:26
David Esgar            M32            56:26
Bruce Brown            M40            56:26
Keith Callender        M30            56:26
Michael Werner         M29            56:26
Scott Fulton           M37            56:26
Chuck Clark            M50            56:26
Lucio Sanchez          M30            56:26
Gregg Kinnes           M29            56:26
Sammy Lee              M34            56:27
Todd Kern              M28            56:27
Donna Allenbaugh       F45            56:27
Leslie W. Lacy         F32            56:27
Robert Burkholder      M25            56:27
Sasha Milhous          F22            56:27
Steven Lawrence        M44            56:27
Marvin Bush            M39            56:27
Isabel Traver          F34            56:27
Jim Pedersen           M34            56:28
Scott Matthias         M31            56:28
John Schultz           M33            56:28
Randall Ship           M35            56:28
Robert Hill            M45            56:28
Thoms Rodgers          M35            56:29
Janet Droullard        F29            56:29
Jon Seymour            M19            56:29
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Scott Faust            M34            56:29
Nadine Trujillo        F26            56:29
Kara Keesling          F25            56:29
Geoff Isbell           M25            56:29
Dave Hellen            M37            56:29
Steven Wagner          M17            56:29
Tadd Pike              M16            56:29
Wade Colclasure        M24            56:29
Jill Olson             F31            56:29
Shelley Doggett        F31            56:29
Betty Searcy           F35            56:30
David Hill             M29            56:30
Maureen Ann Kusmlss    F26            56:30
Sue Raby               F29            56:30
Mark Mantz             M34            56:30
Ted Schult             M32            56:30
Randy Sterns           M20            56:30
Thomas Alcorn          M26            56:30
Gilbert Dickinson      M39            56:31
Phllip Sherburne       M36            56:31
Brad Peterson          M39            56:31
Randy Jones            M37            56:31
Mark Binder            M23            56:31
Ann Apple              F26            56:31
Tom Fouch              M48            56:31
Laura Pond             F29            56:31
Becky Lioyd            F25            56:31
Whitney Black          F23            56:31
Larry Barbee           M34            56:31
Richard Wuerker        M28            56:31
Robert Whitfield       M34            56:31
Simon Rose             M34            56:31
Tom Meyer              M50            56:31
Larry Engel            M48            56:31
Noelle Torkildson      F28            56:32
Ian Dickmson           M15            56:32
Christina Holeman      F19            56:32
Jack Layne             M59            56:32
Amy Vicioso            F30            56:32
Bernodette Simon       F32            56:32
Van Pollock            M41            56:32
B.j Wakely             M28            56:32
Fred Bradley           M44            56:32
Paula Dallabetta       F31            56:33
Kathryn Tallerico      F39            56:33
Troy Shimp             M16            56:33
Sandra Lorenzo         F18            56:33
Andrea Scoglia         F13            56:33
Keith Vander Linden    M29            56:33
Gry Skaar              F17            56:33
Jonn Morrison          M48            56:33
Norma Boyd             F57            56:33
Bryan Weitzel          M33            56:33
Maria Roll             F24            56:33
Malcolm Johnston       M44            56:33
Daniel Puilen          M25            56:34
Harv Nesbitt           M43            56:34
Sara Evans             F16            56:34
Lisa Norberg           F23            56:34
Sue Ellen Haupt        F34            56:34
Christine Shepherd     F26            56:34
Kathryn Black          F40            56:34
Chuck Prins            M48            56:34
David McCarty          M43            56:34
Mary Sinek             F34            56:34
Shelia Conroy          F43            56:34
Lona Collins           F27            56:35
Judy Tucker            F54            56:35
Daniel Sterns          M14            56:35
Bonnie Mack            F39            56:35
John DeVilbiss         M48            56:35
Jack Henderson         M33            56:35
George Armendavic      M38            56:35
Arthur Diaz            M37            56:35
James Swinehart        M42            56:35
Jeremy Murphy          M14            56:35
David Caven            M27            56:35
Jennifer Dickmson      F17            56:35
John Thomas            M25            56:35
Stephanie Robles       F29            56:35
Drew Liljestrom        M35            56:35
Richard Anthes         M46            56:36
Jim Nobel              M50            56:36
Laurie Korff           F29            56:36
Tony Arroyo            M39            56:36
Kathryn Martin         F39            56:36
Stan Dempsey           M26            56:36
Barbara Andrews        F38            56:36
Gabe Nicollela         M41            56:36
Bahram Jafari          M50            56:36
Maryanne Steele        F34            56:37
Steve Hoffmeyer        M39            56:37
Chester Schwartz       M45            56:37
Jeff Jennings          M32            56:37
Jason Spiers           M9             56:37
Dave Bruscher          M32            56:37
Deborah Craft          F35            56:38
Thomas Painter         M24            56:38
Martha McMillen        F32            56:38
John Truhlar           M49            56:38
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James Spiers           M12            56:38
Jennifer Hudson        F25            56:38
Joe Pansini            M29            56:38
Marc Painter           M30            56:38
Roxy Vendena           M47            56:38
James Spiers           M38            56:38
Joanne Ruzzo           F42            56:38
Christopher Platt      M30            56:38
Sherman Schuett        M41            56:38
David Canfield         M35            56:38
Audrey McAulay         F10            56:38
Sandra Surbrugg        F39            56:38
Doug Simmons           M42            56:38
Ed Wunsch              M14            56:38
Phil Spence            M40            56:39
Len Bammer             M40            56:39
Brett Henricks         M34            56:39
Diana Cunneen          F34            56:39
Susan Knight           M34            56:39
Steve Meyers           M42            56:40
Rhonda Litt            F23            56:40
Andy Pesses            M31            56:40
John Marrow            M28            56:40
Maggle Beveridge       F36            56:40
Floyd Smithberg        M49            56:40
Nancy Meehan           F29            56:40
Juliane Honeywell      F28            56:40
Shawn Barnes           M28            56:40
Julie Robichaud        F29            56:41
Christopher Jordon     M45            56:41
Brian Connors          M23            56:41
Jewel Shelter          F23            56:41
Lasa C. Lewis          F25            56:41
Tom Liotta             M45            56:41
Sam Culbertson         M47            56:41
Janis Borton           F31            56:41
Michelle Derbenwick    F16            56:42
Kathleen Thompson      F15            56:42
Nancy Luse             F29            56:42
William Gillison       M43            56:42
Hal Prink              M52            56:42
Tom Martini            M36            56:42
Patrick Lee            M40            56:42
Susan Akerman          F47            56:42
Dwayne Strasheim       M50            56:42
Nan Gonzales           F27            56:43
Elchelle Murphy        F19            56:43
Kathleen Kelley        F26            56:43
Mike Brink             M51            56:43
Maggie Smith           F32            56:43
Stella Cleghron        F23            56:43
Richard Stenner        M58            56:43
Bill Lee               M31            56:43
Susan L. Hunter        F27            56:43
Mark Biere             M35            56:43
Pam Fleenor            F42            56:44
Paul Storaci           M28            56:44
Ann Bathrick           F28            56:44
Nicole Ware            F15            56:44
Carol Johnson          F24            56:44
Laura Smith            F13            56:44
Fred Meadows           M99            56:45
Jennie Johnson         F21            56:45
Tom Gentilcore         M43            56:45
Bob Sinton             M34            56:45
Sarah Lau              F32            56:45
Douglas Haley          M25            56:45
Jennifer Boyle         F26            56:45
Tina Hermann           F25            56:45
Mindy Roby             F24            56:45
Mark Lewis             M25            56:45
Jill L. Hopper         F32            56:45
Phil Delarmie          M40            56:45
Richard Pronk          M32            56:45
Richard Rosener        M40            56:45
Ron Noterman           M33            56:46
Sandra Trenka          F30            56:46
Ann Montoya            F36            56:46
Beth Emanuel           F26            56:46
Mark Schonebaum        M23            56:46
Graig Veeder           M42            56:46
Kristin Pinson         F25            56:46
Amanda Hubble          F14            56:46
Alan Feinstein         M35            56:46
Dallas Jones           M37            56:46
Ted Radkiewicz         M46            56:47
Diane Dawglert         F35            56:47
John Donez             M36            56:47
Brenda Johnson         F21            56:47
Sue Alexander          F36            56:47
Michael Headrick       M46            56:47
Melvyn Dickinson       M35            56:47
Sarah Davidson         F14            56:47
Grey Stuckey           M30            56:48
Dory Hagan             F25            56:48
Al Green               M40            56:48
Kathleen Weigle        F37            56:48
Dan Thulin             M25            56:48
Jim Holdaway           M50            56:48
Laura Backus           F42            56:48
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Robbie Willis          F38            56:48
Brett Piper            M9             56:48
Dustyn Boyd            M22            56:48
Eric Woodward          M20            56:48
Linda Miller           F34            56:49
Glenn Mapes            M63            56:49
Morris Dressler        M35            56:49
Wendy Pratt            F20            56:49
Jodi Elderton          F30            56:49
Debby Briggs           F35            56:49
David Welker           M48            56:49
Jisook Lee             F20            56:49
Tim Brown              M39            56:49
Susan Nuhn             F17            56:50
Stacey Farnum          F15            56:50
Steve Pettit           M46            56:50
Gary Oliver            M42            56:50
Sherri Nelson          F26            56:50
Siv Skorpen            F17            56:50
Ken Billett            M53            56:50
Jill Weiner            F22            56:50
Stephanie Blatsos      F41            56:50
Susan Pinon            F34            56:51
Scott Less             M18            56:51
Donald Porter          M39            56:51
Leo Marx               M41            56:51
Kevin Shears           M29            56:51
Lance Matsumonji       M43            56:51
Anne Blake             F24            56:51
Rachel Sandhei         F17            56:51
David Hippensteel      M44            56:52
Bill Stradley          M22            56:52
David Lydon            M30            56:52
Kirby Cockerham        M63            56:52
Kelly McElroy          F24            56:52
Dan Fogarty            M45            56:52
Neal Mize              M51            56:52
Kevin Hoyt             M17            56:52
Michael Bodnar         M32            56:52
Nola Palmer            F29            56:52
Mike Smith             M35            56:52
Karen Knorr            F31            56:52
Heather Bolles         F22            56:52
Kenneth Paris          M46            56:53
Mark Carmel            M18            56:53
Melanie Cavender       F42            56:53
Richard Nakamura       M44            56:53
Andrew Carmel          M17            56:53
Scott Mathias          M9             56:54
Jason Herzfeld         M27            56:54
Jordon Klopf           M8             56:54
Julie Albano           F22            56:54
Leon Hill              M53            56:54
Peter Mathias          M38            56:54
Aaron Bowen            M12            56:54
Richard Crabb          M49            56:55
James Fadenrecht       M38            56:55
Michael Smitham        M43            56:55
Tom Klopf              M45            56:55
Megan Hickey           F12            56:55
Gary Pon               M46            56:55
Bob Calhoun            M40            56:55
Ken Skinner            M29            56:55
Lee Matoush            M35            56:56
Janelle Hallman        F33            56:56
Steve Tool             M46            56:56
Gary Stinson           M48            56:56
Rob Robinett           M19            56:56
Mineo Kato             M31            56:56
Walter Gomez           M47            56:56
Karen Thys             F28            56:56
Karen Smith            F37            56:56
Amy Lavelle            F32            56:56
Jill Bennett           F42            56:56
Kathryn Tobey          F28            56:56
Mel Metcalf            M48            56:57
John Jenkinson         M39            56:57
Lori Goetz             F27            56:57
James Brouillard       M32            56:57
Michele Scarpane       F99            56:57
Robin McGuire          M44            56:57
Terry Valles           F27            56:57
William Louis Jobe     N50            56:57
Thomas Butler          M23            56:57
Charles Parks          M60            56:57
Eric Weber             M39            56:57
Alain Jouchoux         M44            56:57
Thomas Haller          M42            56:57
Mark Engel             F37            56:57
Eellen Blickenstaff    F42            56:57
Chris McGuire          M11            56:57
Fredrica Manning       F26            56:58
Carol King             F39            56:58
Denis Duvall           M48            56:58
Whitney Hite           M16            56:58
Tom Goodman            M45            56:58
John Liprando          M30            56:58
Steve Jacques          M38            56:58
Larae Bradbury         F26            56:58
Charles Ott            M38            56:58
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Kimberly Lynn Grega    F24            56:58
Elizabeth Magill       F33            56:58
George Jenkins         M47            56:58
Sandy Brennan          F38            56:58
Diane Segura           F29            56:58
Susan Haynes           F31            56:58
Thomas Detman          M45            56:58
Jack Newgent           M38            56:59
John Mulligan          M46            56:59
Robert Prentlce        M48            56:59
Michele Wenis          F21            56:59
Mark Romano            M30            56:59
Sue Promes             F30            56:59
Ralph McCarty          M48            56:59
Scott Thomas           M13            56:59
Joel Pyle              M12            56:59
Donna Yeiser           F40            57:00
Charlie Woodruff       M11            57:00
Tom Warthen            M29            57:00
Shawnie Mulligan       F10            57:00
Donald Caven           M55            57:00
Elliot Younesslan      M30            57:00
Julie Cameron          F21            57:00
Susan Watz             F38            57:00
Sam Conway             M44            57:00
Dan Novy               M43            57:00
Mike Wells             M42            57:00
Andy Murdock           M16            57:00
Alzina Herris          F26            57:00
Sandra Officer         F38            57:01
Timothy Willoughby     M31            57:01
Jo Lyn Lisie           F35            57:01
C.J De Andrea          M24            57:01
Dennis McAvoy          M49            57:01
Joe Swavely            M27            57:01
Geoffrey Krieg         M26            57:01
Barbara Berger         F40            57:01
Larry Officer          M50            57:01
Darrell Wiedman        M54            57:01
Kate Langseth          F20            57:01
Don Davis              M37            57:02
Tracy Flaska           F21            57:02
Kara Shipman           F21            57:02
Jim Lioyd              M52            57:02
Sue Kinnamon           F43            57:02
Jane Davis             F39            57:02
Mike McCormick         M28            57:02
Billy Tracy            M11            57:02
Murch Rosalia          F49            57:02
Mark Kirk              M31            57:02
Donald Geringer        M51            57:02
David Barry            M31            57:02
Todd Flaska            M30            57:02
Peter Lehman           M15            57:02
Robert Hughes          M59            57:02
Ronald Blickenstaff    M43            57:03
R.j Wittenbrink        M54            57:03
Marne Deverell         F57            57:03
Rick Flory             M37            57:03
Jon Lutz               M31            57:03
Jared Groves           M9             57:03
Yolanda Bennett        F13            57:03
Sue Hoenshell-Brown    F38            57:03
John Wells             M39            57:03
Steve Loveless         M49            57:03
Ted Fiflls             M57            57:04
Michael Murphy         M25            57:04
Jack Barry             M33            57:04
Eric Scott             M30            57:04
Stephen Petty          M37            57:04
Alden Laird            M41            57:04
Vickie Meier           F28            57:04
Scott Klingnsmith      M39            57:05
Mary Jacobson          F35            57:05
Michael Padgett        M29            57:05
Yvonne Hammell         F24            57:05
Mllt Van Hook          M42            57:05
Kathleen Kelley        F29            57:05
Caria Schmidt          F35            57:05
Amory Host             M29            57:05
Cheryl Vargo           F22            57:05
Joelie Anthony         F20            57:05
Christle Pletsch       F30            57:05
Eric Seale             M29            57:05
William Houghton       M45            57:05
Michael Flores         M23            57:05
Scott Clark            M14            57:05
Paul Stuber            M32            57:05
Brian Cramm            M38            57:06
Bob Baird              M41            57:06
Dan Austin             M38            57:06
Steven McConnell       M42            57:06
Larry Moonly           M50            57:06
Robert Gardner         M29            57:06
Hattie Blake           F41            57:06
Ann Bailey-Britton     F36            57:06
John Simcox            M49            57:06
Marsha Kaplan          F44            57:06
Norlin Cavender        M45            57:06
Wayne Welsh            F30            57:06
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James Taylor           M13            57:06
Tom May                M59            57:06
Lee Lafleur            M53            57:07
Wayne Geddings         M41            57:07
Harold Payte           M60            57:07
Mark Smith             M38            57:07
Tom Isgar              M47            57:07
Robert Black           M41            57:07
William Yunker         M33            57:07
Al Dam                 F33            57:07
David Kroll            M26            57:07
Angie Browning         F16            57:07
Dianne Sears           F40            57:08
Maurice Noonan         M46            57:08
Todd Snyder            M11            57:08
Peter Buck             M37            57:08
Muriel Zimmerman       F28            57:08
Connie Hermann         F42            57:08
Chris Buckman          M25            57:08
Howard Saunders        M47            57:08
Mari McCord            F36            57:08
Kevin Burkett          M24            57:08
Orvil Bennett          M40            57:08
Brian Nishi            M8             57:09
Jonathan Wise          M22            57:09
Jeremy Markuson        M10            57:09
Eric Critchfield       M42            57:09
Brock Brown            M42            57:09
Patricia Farmar        F34            57:09
Diane Saibel           F27            57:09
Linda Koldenhoven      F34            57:09
Linda Burnham          F42            57:09
Bob Barth              M36            57:09
Don Hayes              M99            57:09
Skip Walker            M45            57:09
Cecil Clark            M54            57:09
Clait Braun            M50            57:09
Anna Grotluschen       F11            57:10
Michael Myers          M46            57:10
Dan Bennett            M16            57:10
John Parsons           M49            57:10
Joseph King            M10            57:10
Kara Hagen             F26            57:10
Kris Monteith          F34            57:10
Jaime' Lupton          M15            57:10
David King             M33            57:10
James Markuson         M44            57:11
William Carlton        M35            57:11
Lance Smith            M18            57:11
David L. Johnson       M47            57:11
Ann Bennett            F25            57:11
Margaret Williamson    F45            57:11
Mike Bennett           M21            57:11
Stephen Attell         M47            57:11
Jerry Soukup           M45            57:12
Terry Hoy              M45            57:12
Joe Forrestal          M28            57:12
Ronald Vidano          M41            57:12
Brent Mutsch           M38            57:12
Jeannie O'Rourke       F31            57:12
Chuck Williams         M43            57:12
Meggie Mutsch          F38            57:12
Patrick Denton         M21            57:13
Rob Buchanan           M4             57:13
Edward Lesniak         M28            57:13
Liz Buckman            F22            57:13
Katherine Dinmore      F30            57:13
Paula DeFrisco         F28            57:13
Kenneth Robbie         M44            57:14
Kevin King             M15            57:14
Ennis Whashington      M45            57:14
Robert Doriss          M43            57:14
Frenkiyn Mead          M18            57:14
Kelly Devereux         F25            57:14
Don McPeck             M50            57:15
Greg Guastella         M33            57:15
Kimmey Newman          F45            57:15
Mark Sullivan          M29            57:15
Kelly Justice          F27            57:15
Bill Younce            M43            57:15
Donna Tehan-Augustin   F33            57:15
Jennifer Martin        F26            57:15
Richard Ditmars        M37            57:16
Scott MacDougall       M35            57:16
Kevin Haight           M49            57:16
Tobi Archuletta        F37            57:16
Jimmy Ingram           M40            57:16
Slade Cole             M25            57:16
Kevin Tulk             M9             57:16
Rob Lytikalnen         M32            57:16
Michael Devereux       M30            57:16
Joseph Andrew          M49            57:16
Thomas Hand            M44            57:17
Jill McLemore          F32            57:17
Brtty Martin           F52            57:17
Anne Harwood           F20            57:17
Robert Carstens        M45            57:17
Joseph Nevilie         M10            57:17
Ashley Fallin          F16            57:17
Diane Rogers           F24            57:17
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Robert Kukura          M41            57:17
Roby DeManche          M15            57:17
Tim Nevilie            M34            57:17
Lance McGaughey        M33            57:17
Charles A. Lujan       M38            57:17
Roger Litzinger        M36            57:18
Rose Boyle             F47            57:18
David Wood             M45            57:18
Patricia Vaggallis     F27            57:18
Swarnjit Singh Singh   M63            57:18
Bert Loudon            M54            57:18
Richard Carlin         M41            57:18
Justin Ward            M14            57:18
Linda Torbica          F38            57:18
Karen Delle            F23            57:18
Steven Pecosky         M23            57:18
David Trentz           M34            57:18
Maureen Roben          F34            57:18
David Rindin           M29            57:19
Kevin O'Brian          M35            57:19
Robyn Hess             F26            57:19
Paul Greer             M43            57:19
Lynn Sharpe            F31            57:19
George Kerin           M49            57:19
Wendy Alston           F22            57:19
Zachary Hatcher        M13            57:19
Cheryl Athey           F32            57:19
Rick Martin            M45            57:19
David Clabots          M33            57:19
Ross Hilker            M30            57:19
Courtney Herre         M11            57:19
Katy Campbell          F36            57:19
Elizabeth Judd         F43            57:20
Bernard Bredig         M32            57:20
Jan Santini            F38            57:20
Candia Curtiss         F41            57:20
Tami Trover            F24            57:20
Michael Markel         M40            57:20
Dorothy Davis          F38            57:20
JoAnn Boyle            F20            57:20
Brian Schlechten       M29            57:20
Lorraine Fransua       F44            57:20
Richard TRUE           M61            57:20
Robert Thompson        M45            57:20
Rudy Espinosa          M36            57:20
Todd Boyle             M12            57:20
Robert McIntyre        M38            57:20
Dale Weyant            M45            57:20
David Furman           M30            57:21
Mitzi Burkitt          F34            57:21
Amy McClure            F33            57:21
Joni Triantls          F25            57:21
Jamie Martin           F29            57:21
Anne Johnson           F45            57:21
Paul Versteeg          M39            57:21
Sheri Pepper           M28            57:21
Robert Johnson         M50            57:21
Ted Chen               M18            57:21
Candy Babb             F15            57:21
Linda Sakaquchl        F33            57:21
Penny Lasley           F26            57:21
Laura Meyer            F27            57:22
Patricia Emigh         F41            57:22
Donna Miers            F35            57:22
Angela Holmberg        F21            57:22
Bettan Bjorklund       F34            57:22
Katalin Domoszlay      F29            57:22
Russell Minary         M37            57:22
Gregory Malsam         M35            57:22
John Brady             M24            57:22
John Ross              M38            57:22
Tammi Ronzo            F27            57:23
Kathleen Lujan         F41            57:23
Brian Irvin            M32            57:23
David Baumgartner      M26            57:23
Charles Terry          M43            57:23
David Lundgreen        M47            57:23
James Jack             M46            57:23
Carolyn French         F52            57:23
Chuck Woodruff         M48            57:23
Rob Kindle             M36            57:23
Pam Gehant             F38            57:23
Nancy Baker            F32            57:23
Jim Zajac              M42            57:24
Morgan Smith           M51            57:24
Lisa Buescher          F27            57:24
Clark Nishi            M45            57:24
Gene Timmermans        M52            57:24
Keily Lauterbach       F12            57:24
Cathy Purdon           F25            57:24
Charles McGee          M43            57:24
Susan Machamer         F33            57:24
David Baumgartner      M48            57:24
Dee Dee Lucas          F38            57:25
Blaine Hemphill        M36            57:25
Jon Donaldson          M42            57:25
Connie Marcy           F32            57:25
Noel Blum              M31            57:25
Norine Hemphill        F36            57:25
Amy Sutherland         F24            57:25
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Barbara Garula         F27            57:25
David Miller           M39            57:25
Lloyd Vordenberg       M47            57:25
Kathryn Merz           F36            57:26
Debra Byrne            F33            57:26
Loren Powers           M13            57:26
Linda Elsen            F38            57:26
Eric May               M29            57:26
Richard Burkley        M48            57:27
Jim Prihoda            M33            57:27
Michael Westrum        M25            57:27
Michael Tustin         M27            57:27
Leah Logan             F28            57:27
Deanne Dunnington      F15            57:27
Marilyn Fleischauer    F50            57:27
Amy Wenger             F15            57:27
Scott Rowe             M35            57:27
David Honan            M25            57:27
Robert Cornick         M61            57:27
Ken Bieshaar           M50            57:27
Jay McAvoy             M32            57:27
Tom Terry              M38            57:27
Care Hoye              F33            57:27
Anne Delaurerque       F37            57:27
Daniel Sass            M36            57:28
Mark Tuohy             M39            57:28
Colleen Harris         F39            57:28
Wyllis Cordova         F29            57:28
Margo Sasse            F47            57:28
Tom Cagle              M25            57:28
Nancy Longo            F29            57:28
Kenneth Holder         M45            57:28
Valerie Drohman        F31            57:28
Michelle Schiavone-Arn F30            57:28
Mike McDaniel          M14            57:28
Dian Le Mustaool       F27            57:28
Anne Knorr             F31            57:28
Ann Duncan             F42            57:28
Richard Davis          M32            57:29
Jill Wlitse            F42            57:29
Chuck Pierce           M36            57:29
Karl Mann              M25            57:29
Nancy Goldsmith        F31            57:29
John Saxe              M37            57:29
Jason Greene           M14            57:29
Richrad Robertson      M49            57:29
Michelle Petersen      F35            57:29
Daniel O'Mahoney       M30            57:29
Robert Smith           M46            57:29
Jane Phelps            F45            57:29
Vicki Horner           F29            57:29
Dewet F Jr. Brigham    M37            57:30
Jude Zacckler          M14            57:30
Michael Thekan         M12            57:30
John Lamb              M44            57:30
Rick Greene            M36            57:30
George Loescher        M51            57:30
Fred L. Allen          M58            57:30
Janienne Scialfa       F36            57:30
Pat Sprinkle           F41            57:30
Allan Williams         M39            57:31
Michael Shea           M40            57:31
Ryan Kiernan           M13            57:31
Russ Hillman           M55            57:31
Wayne Wilson           M47            57:31
Ryan Unrein            M18            57:31
Sarah G. Lamb          F9             57:31
Chuck Prentice         M45            57:31
Harold Fielden         M34            57:31
Jolene Wanke           F26            57:31
Colleen Mickey         F24            57:31
Cherie Cumberland      F18            57:31
Frank Scott Quattroman M20            57:31
Robert Ward            M45            57:32
Donald Sullivan        M50            57:32
Rick Louie             M28            57:32
Staven Beck            M42            57:32
Becky McCarty          F27            57:32
Ted Sills              M54            57:32
Ron Daulton            M26            57:32
Charles Pratt          M37            57:32
Brenda Ward            F44            57:32
Lisa Stuckey           F26            57:32
Steven Lewis           M42            57:32
Teri Green             F38            57:33
Kevin Roche            M11            57:33
Sue Student            F31            57:33
Judith Sutter          F32            57:33
Kim Miyoshi            F31            57:33
Ron Wilcoxson          M27            57:34
Mary Mollov            F26            57:34
Randy Ellot            F39            57:34
Jeff Ziegier           M31            57:34
Lindsay Campbell       F57            57:34
Lynne Tietjen          F28            57:34
Stan Kater             M47            57:34
Vince Rak              M69            57:34
Susan Griffith         F42            57:34
Valentine Vigil        M29            57:34
Jeff Makita            M14            57:34
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Herm Schempp           M55            57:34
Tucker Meager          M15            57:35
John Irwin             M48            57:35
Tony Boselli           M41            57:35
Michelle King          F19            57:35
Ed Dettman             M54            57:35
Ralph Bachus           M67            57:35
James Mitchell         M47            57:35
Kathlenn Mahns         F40            57:35
Donna Gephart          F24            57:35
David Boiger           M48            57:35
Lenny Velasquez        M29            57:36
Patra Huda             F35            57:36
Dave Hendrickson       M17            57:36
Jeffrey Vogel          M29            57:36
Eric Larsen            M38            57:36
Mark Day               M25            57:36
Larry Marquis          M30            57:36
Greg Dennison          M27            57:36
Zachary Pond           M12            57:37
James Miner            M28            57:37
Thomas McCormick       M58            57:37
Linda Rosales          F34            57:37
James Morrison         M36            57:37
Arla Marchand          F32            57:37
Denise Salazar         F22            57:37
Donald Morrissey       M44            57:37
Marte Meyer            M39            57:37
Sue Lamb               F30            57:37
Cari Backes            M45            57:37
Michael Henthorne      M29            57:37
John Vanderhoofven     M12            57:38
Steve Gahre            M40            57:38
Eidri Backes           F17            57:38
John Greil             M35            57:38
Bill Veach             M55            57:38
Warren Jackson         M42            57:38
Charles Brod           M29            57:38
Robert Gross           M40            57:38
Alice Finch            F28            57:38
Gary Le te             M44            57:38
Ira Brown              M55            57:38
Erin O'Brian           F18            57:38
David Foster           M37            57:39
Dusty Jackson          M45            57:39
Cindy Brettschneider   F29            57:39
Juan Maez              M14            57:39
Bob Epley              M50            57:39
Victor Fenhaus         M48            57:39
Ronald Ginlely         M32            57:39
Tracy Fifer            M38            57:40
Robert Mahler          M58            57:40
Mark Pearle            M29            57:40
Frank Shellton         M58            57:40
Bill Walsh             M14            57:40
Louann Eldorado        F36            57:40
Anne Dixon             F25            57:41
Joe Jabaily            M38            57:41
Mary Crawford          F42            57:41
Peter Heiburn          M37            57:41
Hal Kuczwara           M37            57:41
Robby Gunstream        M38            57:41
David Balcazar         M31            57:41
Christopher Markuson   M15            57:41
Paula Broderick        F25            57:41
Mid Martinez           F36            57:42
Connie Brigham         F40            57:42
Holly Hoffman          M30            57:42
Jamie Caron            M30            57:42
Tim Nichols            M37            57:42
John Lay               M53            57:42
John Ludlow            M56            57:42
Randy Anderson         M33            57:42
Luis Hernandez         M36            57:42
Paula Platt            F31            57:43
Doris Hardies          F40            57:43
James Zimmerman        M67            57:43
Harrlett Kepler        F54            57:43
Craig McPeek           M33            57:43
Margaret Chapman       F34            57:43
Gary Burns             M30            57:44
Rafael Aparicio        M22            57:44
Bob Dicarlo            M56            57:44
Jennifer Cullinane     F20            57:44
Evelyn Atencio         F40            57:44
Dawn Heimendinger      F32            57:44
Forrest Kepler         M56            57:44
Patrick Bartz          M44            57:44
Mary Nelson            F33            57:44
Joseph Torbica         M42            57:44
John McDow             M24            57:45
Dan Moulton            M30            57:45
Dave Miller            M21            57:45
Ellen Wahlquist        F15            57:45
Robyn Clowney          F16            57:45
Doug Shaffer           M50            57:45
Ellse Winter           F31            57:45
Chris Johnson          M26            57:45
Elizabeth Bertani      F43            57:46
Richard Pitner         M27            57:46
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Elaine Bustos          F36            57:46
                                      57:46
Sandy Severson         F33            57:46
Lora Larson            F25            57:46
Janice Lund            F33            57:46
Jack Simmons           M44            57:47
Gene Marsh             F45            57:47
Julie Mitchell         F21            57:47
Tavin Dille            M13            57:47
Raymond Morse          M44            57:47
Stephanie Hallin       F22            57:47
Terry Allen            M46            57:48
Amy Schnelder          F21            57:48
Lucy Flis              F34            57:48
Eric Romero            M15            57:48
Michael Cherington     M55            57:48
Michael Schonebaum     M25            57:48
Bob Hay                M29            57:48
Suzanne Whittemore     F47            57:48
Sandra Hagevik         F49            57:48
Shalifa Cambrelen      F17            57:48
Nataile Hoffmelster    F25            57:48
Fred Thomas            M47            57:49
Eugene Hardy           M52            57:49
Dick Tumpes            M53            57:49
Angle Hollday          F21            57:49
Reneile Wright         F31            57:49
Don Filarowicz         M42            57:49
Mark Szczvtkowski      M28            57:49
Cathrine Corrigan      F21            57:49
Becky Young            F49            57:49
Elleen Quirk           F30            57:49
Christopher Swathwood  M10            57:50
Mariene Mustion        F39            57:50
Denise Lawrence        F33            57:50
Richard Bird           M54            57:50
Adam Queen             M9             57:50
Charles Pike           M47            57:50
Todd Lewan             M29            57:50
Tami Cavanaugh         F32            57:50
Michael Queen          M30            57:50
Patrick McQuald        M28            57:50
Lee Harper             F21            57:50
Kenneth Kanemoto       M45            57:51
Mark Braukhoff         M34            57:51
Charles Mitchell       M23            57:51
John Burch             M38            57:51
Candace Stocker        F32            57:51
Bret Goethe            M30            57:51
Pam Beverly            F99            57:51
John Dilday            M35            57:52
Eric Mundahl           M11            57:52
Crystal Gray           F45            57:52
Catherine Penna        F31            57:52
Tara Brooks            F15            57:52
Rondi Overholser       F31            57:52
Donald Runyan          M49            57:52
Kit Johnson            F40            57:52
Ellen Vineski          F34            57:53
Monica Keefe           F40            57:53
Kathy Duran            F33            57:53
Richard Bathbun        M41            57:53
Bob Schultz            M45            57:53
Harriet Daigie         F48            57:53
Suzanne Simmons        F22            57:53
Willi Hammond          F27            57:53
Toua Yang              M10            57:53
David Peach            M51            57:53
Pamela Smith           F37            57:53
Barbara Isom           F30            57:53
John Christenson       M34            57:53
Barbara Anderson       F17            57:53
Kim DeWeese            F12            57:53
Cheryl Hendricks       F42            57:54
Brian Grosz            M12            57:54
Kristen Morris         F16            57:54
Larry Agneburg         M39            57:54
Janet McCarty          F33            57:54
Mike Dougherty         M45            57:54
Merry Clark            F24            57:54
Kenneth Grosz          M43            57:54
David Farrell          M31            57:54
Melody Mann            F37            57:54
Peter Gabel            M60            57:55
John Yorke             M47            57:55
Patricia Steininger    F27            57:55
Diane Krutshche        F30            57:55
Kimberly Gussie        F21            57:55
Bob Walker             M44            57:55
Scott M. Langfield     M26            57:55
Lee Harrison           F25            57:55
Carey Burk             M13            57:55
Katle Donovan          F15            57:55
John Humphreys         M47            57:55
Mark Walker            M37            57:56
Bubbles Jambor         F33            57:56
Willie Kellum          M48            57:56
Joel Bogen             M38            57:56
Jerry Kepler           M41            57:56
Phillip Fulton         M34            57:56
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Betsy Hill             F36            57:56
Thomas Sadowski        M40            57:57
Dennis Gilkey          M39            57:57
Richard Cowles         M56            57:57
Shannon Bennett        F28            57:57
Fred Toland            M35            57:57
Rosann Roberts         F30            57:57
Greg Huckabee          M32            57:57
Patricia Critchfield   F41            57:57
Susan Buche            F46            57:57
Liz Schleu             F16            57:57
Richard Rotts          M33            57:57
Wailace Hughes         M9             57:57
Gail Gatzke            F45            57:57
Jean Carpenter         F31            57:57
Robert Schleu          M47            57:57
LuAnn Hiler            F29            57:58
Andy Moody             M29            57:58
Lynda Lioyd            F47            57:58
Anita Garellck         F28            57:58
James Rogers           M18            57:58
Lisa Kelley            F27            57:58
Aian Smith             M27            57:58
Rick Mishkin           M43            57:58
Lou Kuhnen             M45            57:58
Jeanne Karsell         F15            57:59
Douglas AcAulay        M33            57:59
Carl Stern             M55            57:59
Elizabeth Murphy       F30            57:59
Grey Lundie            M32            57:59
Kristi Branson         F40            57:59
Donna Nicholas-Griesel F43            57:59
Linda Turner           F37            57:59
Clark Parsons          M49            57:59
James Maloney          M33            57:59
Don Carlson            M45            57:59
Marysue Wilcox         F34            57:59
Steven Snyder          M42            57:59
Dora Beth Parsons      F47            58:00
Cathy Crimmins         F28            58:00
Amy Zook               F29            58:00
Lowell Hawkes          M47            58:00
Dan Wheeler            M40            58:00
Melanle Smith          F31            58:00
Dawn Zeisier           F40            58:00
Remington Hawes        M22            58:00
Mev Steele             F37            58:00
Barry Lamb             M53            58:00
Gil Bradfield          M35            58:00
Steve Hawes            M20            58:00
Laird Verbeck          M30            58:00
Caryn Westman          F38            58:01
Cynthia Chevarria      F33            58:01
Larry Fox              M34            58:01
Dan DeHart             M35            58:01
Al Basile              M24            58:01
Barbara Page           F45            58:01
Charles Robertson      M28            58:01
Erma Bourgeois         F40            58:01
Jim Sample             M46            58:01
Brett Nelson           M24            58:02
Arnold Roane           M52            58:02
Katheryn Ehlers        F37            58:02
John Rossi             M51            58:02
Christina Mangllers    F22            58:02
James Bergquist        M42            58:02
Betsy Dollar           F33            58:02
Anthony Martinet       M46            58:02
Laura Clemons          F41            58:02
Adam Bergquist         M11            58:03
Lisa Ruff              F29            58:03
Trudy Hackencamp       F26            58:03
John Baker             F24            58:03
Kristin Tandberg       F12            58:03
Robin Kittle           F32            58:03
Richard Fisher         M48            58:03
Paul Koller            M34            58:03
Linda Jones            F24            58:04
Michael Barrow         M33            58:04
Mark Munro             M40            58:04
Timothy Gilmore        M39            58:04
James Bethurem         M49            58:04
Ryan Pearse            M10            58:04
Michael Giron          M39            58:04
Peter Buche            M50            58:04
Frank Cornelio         M32            58:05
Melissa McGarvin       F23            58:05
Rodney Fair            M34            58:05
Jan Teague             F36            58:05
Corinne Gibson         F39            58:05
John Pearse            M35            58:05
Luis Gomez-Do'Ibarra   M36            58:05
Lucinda Moreno         F28            58:05
Sheryl Young-Lashley   F31            58:05
David Granger          M38            58:05
Margaret Daley         F29            58:05
Greg Stroh             M23            58:05
Louise Amundson        M7             58:06
Julie Steele           F36            58:06
James English          M41            58:06
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Uwe Volgt              M49            58:06
Heather Lingwood       F21            58:06
Corinne Kerley         F31            58:06
Kelly Wilson           F16            58:06
Dennis Macdonald       M21            58:06
Jay Kerley             M32            58:07
Jack Earl              M57            58:07
Gregory Crosse         M21            58:07
Chris Earl             M27            58:07
Elizabeth Baver        F19            58:07
Nancy Dillon           F26            58:07
Allison Lee            F31            58:07
Linda Frogge           F25            58:07
Mary Culp              F35            58:07
Donald Brown           M46            58:07
Douglas Payne          M50            58:07
Tom Foster             M32            58:07
Jim Loftis             M27            58:07
Uerstin Kauffeldt      F29            58:07
Shea Brown             F14            58:07
Tom Raff               M37            58:07
Dean Pacello           M33            58:07
Jerrod Taylor          M12            58:07
George Kennedy         M47            58:08
Chris Cordova          M13            58:08
Tony Quick             M65            58:08
Paul Walker            M52            58:08
Ruthee Rorn            M10            58:08
Chad Morgan            M13            58:08
Heather Earl           F26            58:08
Judith Billica         F32            58:08
Laura McGraw           F19            58:08
John Strohm            M33            58:08
Richard Hall           M32            58:08
Jean Cavanagh          F31            58:08
Ellen Olson            F34            58:08
Mizuki Sueyoshi        F16            58:08
Martha Morgan          F37            58:08
Denise Kudrek          F28            58:09
Linda Schaefer         F39            58:09
Kent Minoer            M36            58:09
Andra Hollen           F31            58:09
Mark Edmondson         M27            58:09
Cynthaia Sundberg      F32            58:09
Leo Kasid              M51            58:09
Timothy Gerchar        M37            58:09
Natalie Artz           F19            58:09
Mike Valentine         M18            58:10
William Maltby         M49            58:10
Don Elmore             M26            58:10
Stephanie McKay        F41            58:10
Bob Robinson           M45            58:10
David Anderson         M32            58:10
Todd Nelson            M13            58:10
Charles Taublieb       M42            58:10
Kurt Lindstom          M29            58:10
Cory Bennett           M12            58:10
Cynthia Anderson       F34            58:11
James Falloon          M29            58:11
Roy Rahn               M34            58:11
Elaine Connolly        M30            58:11
Caila Palmer           F23            58:11
Jed Shapiro            M43            58:11
Janet Myers            F28            58:11
Karen Quandt           F46            58:11
Dawn Ward              F29            58:11
Janie Peterson         F35            58:11
Susan Jensen           F27            58:11
Debra Quintana         F31            58:11
Paul Quintana          M40            58:12
John Lepley            M45            58:12
William Edwards        M44            58:12
Gene Barnett           M36            58:12
Damon Sefic            M29            58:12
Darby Plens            M51            58:12
Brian Hail             M31            58:12
Lisa Bowman            F31            58:12
Jiro Ramirez           M29            58:12
Susan Hall             F30            58:12
Noelle Drever          F24            58:12
Karen Hipple           F26            58:13
Lois Stratton          F47            58:13
Thomas Johnson         M38            58:13
Sondra Frey            F38            58:13
Evelyn Dale            F29            58:13
Wendy C. King          F23            58:13
David Fulker           M46            58:13
Gary Young             M34            58:13
Mike Gregory           M38            58:13
Bob Powers             M40            58:13
Joe Hubka              M12            58:13
Logan Kline            M37            58:14
Linda Arndt            F29            58:14
Steve Smith            M20            58:14
Tom Ashbaugh           M34            58:14
Eileen Vaughn          F69            58:14
Lydia Bray             F27            58:14
Debbie Wolf-Wieberecht F23            58:14
Renee Holthaus         F27            58:15
Pat Hunter             F39            58:15
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Steve Howard           M30            58:15
Michael Musklin        M35            58:15
Linda Koziol           F36            58:16
Tim Davis              M41            58:16
Jim Aber               M34            58:16
Edward Mastro          M50            58:16
Jane Evans             F39            58:16
Kathleen Burgess       F38            58:16
William Goldstein      M24            58:16
Patricia Cardile       F30            58:16
John Donohue           M50            58:16
David Hendry           M53            58:17
Mark Mathewson         M29            58:17
Bill Batton            M54            58:17
Michael McFadden       M40            58:17
John Slywester         M38            58:17
Gabe Esparza           M17            58:17
Ronald Schnelder       M41            58:17
Elleen Greenberg       F33            58:17
Michele Goldman        F27            58:17
Patty Gallivan         F41            58:18
Ken Gross              M44            58:18
Paula Williams         F32            58:18
Terry Rainey           M31            58:18
H. Kenneth Johnston    M47            58:18
Deanna Soulls          F26            58:18
Rosie Tutag            F48            58:18
David Kirkpatrick      M27            58:18
Julie Alers            F31            58:18
Michael Brady          M47            58:18
Janet Willkins         F29            58:18
Richard Leslle         M22            58:18
Bret Hanson            M17            58:19
Cari Carson            F22            58:19
Carol Wood,am          F41            58:19
Stephen K. Lubell      M48            58:19
Dave Jackson           M48            58:19
Barbie Dirito          F23            58:19
Jon Babbitt            M55            58:19
Colin Morrissey        M20            58:19
Harry Kennison         M43            58:19
Teresa Edwards         F16            58:19
Linda Bogert           F29            58:19
Li Richard Pitell      M48            58:19
Teresa Mensoh          F32            58:20
David Kennedy          M17            58:20
Eric Elliff            M28            58:20
Dave Radovich          M41            58:20
Andrew Stokeld         M45            58:20
Tom Geiselhardt        M30            58:20
Desiree Bell           F35            58:20
Robert Sees            M41            58:20
Kay Herrell            F31            58:20
Ariena Medina          F35            58:20
Michael Joseph         M26            58:20
Carolyn Cremer         F30            58:20
Charles McKay          M40            58:20
Oliver Stokled         M17            58:21
Keryn Huang            F16            58:21
Mary Wheeler           F33            58:21
Tom Kellenberger       M33            58:21
John Aronson           M41            58:21
Bruce Burrey           M42            58:21
Nancy Houlder          F35            58:22
James Hicks            M36            58:22
Mark Baldwin           M38            58:22
Roger Wiese            M42            58:22
Mary Anne Tarr         F43            58:22
Larae Howe             F32            58:22
Jim Miller             M38            58:22
Lois Bonet             M31            58:22
Gary Williams          M39            58:22
Joanne Wagoner         F34            58:22
Gene Shaw              M39            58:22
David Kinzele          M40            58:22
Gary Horbostel         M35            58:22
Narina Hendry          F36            58:22
Charles White          M36            58:22
Diane Sturm            F43            58:22
Abel Shaw              M48            58:22
Richard Skerjanec      M52            58:23
Robert Woolten         M31            58:23
Elizabeth Stuber       F35            58:23
Jack Donovan           M45            58:23
Stuart Winter          M33            58:23
Alison Wolfinger       F22            58:23
Cinda Graubard         F36            58:24
Susan Bektesh          F39            58:24
Paul Quinn             M49            58:24
Faye Wheaton           F50            58:24
Gerald Berenstein      M44            58:24
Mark Workman           M31            58:24
Diane Goldstein        F31            58:24
Tammi Beals            F21            58:24
Elizabeth Gaudina      F22            58:25
George Mah             M52            58:25
Laura Meyer            F21            58:25
Lonni Elrite           F29            58:25
Thomas Steenland       M40            58:25
Rebecca Severance      F22            58:26
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Katle Mueller          F38            58:26
Christine Macdonald    F20            58:26
Julie Carson           F32            58:26
Craig Carson           M26            58:26
Luke Vanwoensel        M10            58:26
Robert Mercer          M47            58:26
Sharon Cole            F47            58:26
Don Pangburn           M47            58:26
Lynne Mosbaugh         F42            58:26
Dale Kamibayashi       M39            58:26
Dave Good              M42            58:27
Jennifer Williams      F22            58:27
Glenn Vigil            M38            58:27
David Rugenstein       M48            58:27
Mark Horak             M39            58:27
Carol Nesiba           F43            58:27
Josh Caley             M17            58:27
Stacey Wilcox          F11            58:27
Judy Rupnow            F31            58:27
Jefferey Hunter        M19            58:27
Charles Craft          M45            58:27
JoAnn Zelasko          F39            58:27
Becky Fontana          F28            58:27
Tina Sundue            F20            58:27
Eldon Lee              M41            58:27
Michael Goldman        M35            58:27
Daniel Vigil           M26            58:28
John Stoughton         M31            58:28
Scott Stein            M40            58:28
Liz Schaeffer          F45            58:28
Cecelia Cotton         F34            58:28
Sandra Doty            F37            58:28
Bill Whalen            M40            58:28
Mark Tandberg          M40            58:28
June Stephens          F30            58:28
Jeffrey T. Klenda      M33            58:28
Sara Davis             F34            58:28
Tammy Norman           F26            58:28
Jan Tubbs              F48            58:28
Bonnye Stoughton       F30            58:28
Timothy Morgan         F39            58:28
Carrie Klenda          F31            58:28
Carline Pangburn       F21            58:28
Richard Chapman        M40            58:28
Ben Doty               M37            58:28
Craig Wolffis          M31            58:29
David Harris           M44            58:29
Steven McCurdy         M11            58:29
Heather Phillips       F17            58:29
Maggy Langtran         F31            58:29
Cynthia Beam           F43            58:29
Katsunori Sasaki       M17            58:29
Marshall Warnick       M54            58:29
John Moss              M47            58:29
Dan Craig              M25            58:29
Kenneth Zachman        M16            58:30
Sean Vonroenn          M13            58:30
Joseph Moreno          M58            58:30
Doug Hornberg          M25            58:30
Lea Bonewell           F23            58:30
Michelle Patton        F22            58:30
Marsha Slater          F37            58:30
Barbara Cannon         F38            58:30
Sandra Schuster        F48            58:30
Debra Stoffer          F22            58:30
Thomas Kusieika        M32            58:30
Ron Craig              M52            58:30
Bob Bessey             M46            58:30
William Goshell        M16            58:31
Lynne Kellenberger     F33            58:31
William Braysha        M50            58:31
Anita Antony           M28            58:31
Stanley Grant          M50            58:31
Diane Sieg             F31            58:31
Matthew Buchanan       M38            58:31
Patty Bessey           F42            58:31
Nathan Miliner         M13            58:31
Satoshi Watanabe       M16            58:31
Kathy Davis            F38            58:31
Diane Merrill          F25            58:32
Ross Chapman           M24            58:32
Louise Schwartz        F47            58:32
Richard Meseo          M45            58:32
John Uish              M40            58:32
Coleen Contos          F37            58:32
Robert Pecina          M58            58:32
Robert Zook            M29            58:33
Michael Straatmann     F35            58:33
James E. Linfield      M27            58:33
James Nichols          M32            58:33
Bob Shipley            M39            58:33
Besty Armstrong        F46            58:33
John Nigh              M43            58:33
Karen Dupuis           F38            58:33
Marybeth Coleman       F27            58:34
John Monnett           M46            58:34
Doug DeLong            M26            58:34
Richard Armstrong      M48            58:34
Jenny Tydlng           F25            58:34
Laurie Hammond         F20            58:34
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William Bateman        M45            58:34
Linda Schwartz         F28            58:34
Barbara Minard         F38            58:34
Tatsuo Kyoden          M28            58:34
Petir Dang             M24            58:35
Martha Bevan           F42            58:35
Chad McGann            M31            58:35
Mark Shepard           M41            58:35
Judy Dain              F32            58:35
Kenneth Acker          M62            58:36
Karen Rust             F37            58:36
Wayne Forman           M31            58:36
Geoff Trafton          M15            58:36
Robert Pelletier       M63            58:36
Kassle McClintock      F26            58:36
Debbie Watts           F37            58:36
Bob Schwartz           M43            58:37
Harold Smith           M51            58:37
Ronald R. Martinez     M41            58:37
Palge Ewaldsen         F21            58:37
Irene Yap              F41            58:37
Renee Dalhoff          F30            58:37
James Gardner          M30            58:37
Ann Newman             F43            58:37
Brian Maxwell          M17            58:37
Paul Kukich            M20            58:37
MaryAnne Cusick        F47            58:38
Nancy MacDonald        F49            58:38
Cindy Johnson          F33            58:38
Pamela Prescott        F39            58:38
Craig Maxwell          M20            58:38
Leann Johnson          F30            58:38
Terri Golden           F36            58:38
Mikie Sember           M49            58:38
Pamela Polizzano       F37            58:38
Frank Holding          M28            58:38
Clyde De Bello         M59            58:39
Joe Cameron            M43            58:39
Bruce Buck             M37            58:39
Gene Steiner           M55            58:39
Cynthla Peterson       F37            58:39
Kelly Hopkins          F19            58:39
Cathy Wrafter          F26            58:39
Robert Burdick         M62            58:39
Mary Clare Vandyke     F34            58:39
Chris Romero           M14            58:39
Richard James          M23            58:39
Laquetta Gaston        F37            58:39
David Dasso            M33            58:39
Frank Romero           M47            58:39
Mary Moore             F29            58:39
Kathy Gillich-Adams    F33            58:39
Gordon Levy            M43            58:40
Dianne Faircloth       F35            58:40
Taylor Stephens        M23            58:40
Ron Thwaltes           M33            58:40
Candance Crevistion-El F17            58:40
Brendan Diorio         M27            58:40
Ron Schenone           M59            58:41
Patricia Roller        F21            58:41
Deborah Levy           F16            58:41
Jason Florez           M8             58:41
Nicole Parsons         F22            58:41
Mark Davis             M37            58:41
Peter Blake            M53            58:41
Gary Gottesfeid        M27            58:41
Austin Ripmaster       M11            58:41
Mary Eiser             F25            58:41
Jon Bond               M50            58:41
Shirley Simons         F53            58:42
Cathy Madigan          F34            58:42
Nathan Catalfomo       M12            58:42
Steve Fernalld         M28            58:42
Cynthia Mares          F32            58:42
Cliff Hickman          M14            58:42
Barabar Peterson       F40            58:42
Joann Guthrie          F43            58:42
Susan Lipson           F20            58:43
Howard Brand           M50            58:43
Lioyd Gronning         M38            58:43
James Dieterich        M21            58:43
Michelle Jerome        F24            58:43
Karen Davis            F32            58:43
Charles Hecht          M33            58:43
Michael Fish           M29            58:43
Randy Kilgore          M43            58:43
Jill Jerome            F20            58:43
James Zeeb             M44            58:43
John Gronning          M15            58:43
Mary Foster            F32            58:44
Nancy Lipson           F20            58:44
Susumu Hosaka          M16            58:44
Stephen Bovard         M15            58:44
Siobhan McCafferty     F31            58:44
Catherine Shea         F50            58:44
Rodger Jones           M42            58:44
Charles Schmucker      M43            58:44
Jeb Stone              M9             58:44
David Kraus            M35            58:44
Eddle Guess            M45            58:44
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Judy Morley            F25            58:45
Lynne Justice          F25            58:45
Don Sears              M68            58:45
Neida Wojsznarowicz    F29            58:45
Jay Percell            M12            58:45
Terri McNulty          F47            58:45
Wm Seaward             M46            58:45
Victor Pearn           M40            58:45
Paul Picchiottino      M51            58:45
Jon Meredith           M32            58:45
Andrew Berk            M20            58:45
Patricia Uhllr         F43            58:45
Ron Luttrell           M52            58:46
Rhonda Jensen          F19            58:46
Jerald Cole            M22            58:46
Nonnie Dotson          F16            58:46
Tom Johnson            M30            58:46
Steve Davis            M20            58:46
Steph Moore            F24            58:46
Rick Kieiner           M50            58:46
Anthony Goffredo       M55            58:46
Cheryl Boddy           F21            58:46
Richard Somer          M41            58:46
Denise Hernor          F34            58:47
J.p Weatherford        M21            58:47
Janel Siggard          F19            58:47
Mary Gill              F31            58:47
Cynthia Wolfe          F9             58:47
Ron Sopata             M44            58:47
Brenda Larson          F19            58:47
Andy Ahroom            M41            58:47
Moira Byrne            F34            58:47
Stephanie Pistraschhe  F23            58:47
Mary Cilo              F36            58:47
Robert Nearyl          M42            58:48
Carol Taussig          F29            58:48
Nick DeSimone          M31            58:48
Debbie Wrenholt        F20            58:49
Jenl Trine             F55            58:49
Veronica Demmel        F34            58:49
Jerry Armstrong        M40            58:49
Jayme Nekudg           F31            58:49
Jeff Garmany           M9             58:49
Vincent O'Neal         M31            58:49
Patti Townsend         F50            58:49
Shana Johnson          F33            58:49
Carolyn Coughlin       F19            58:50
Troy Vonroenn          M11            58:50
Robert Johnson         M30            58:50
George Garmany         M42            58:50
Buck Allen             M41            58:50
Kelly White            M22            58:50
Bruce Letz             M21            58:50
Steve Brooke           M16            58:50
Leti Gonzalez          F25            58:50
Barbara Munizza        F36            58:50
Arch Harvey            M53            58:50
Lou Rader              F34            58:51
Fred Brooke            M43            58:51
Kristy Zakowski        F15            58:51
Eileen Wilson          F32            58:51
Jacqaues Robertson     M69            58:51
Tammy Oneal            F30            58:51
Jo Ruder               F40            58:51
Larry O'Connor         M40            58:52
Kerstin Mansfeldt      F38            58:52
Elaine Gillasple       F52            58:52
Greg Yoder             M37            58:52
James Hargett          M43            58:52
Joan Brannan           F52            58:52
Jerry Felder           M47            58:52
Lucinda Lewis          F27            58:52
Don Gavato             M30            58:52
Gabe Steele            M13            58:53
Dick Compton           M49            58:53
Nathan Wright          M21            58:53
David Trzupek          M25            58:53
Stephen Egan           M28            58:53
Marcia Zeeb            F42            58:53
Bill Hodges            M42            58:53
Jim Lincoin            M35            58:53
Darci Card             F21            58:53
Natalie Forth          F18            58:54
Suzanne Thomas         F24            58:54
Justin Hoppal          M32            58:54
Jeff Cundith           M22            58:54
Phyllis Price          F33            58:54
Linda Hughes           F36            58:54
John Ehrhardt          M53            58:54
Carol Sams             F33            58:54
Mahlon Vail            M37            58:54
Lily Lucero            F52            58:54
Carolyn Fulton         F47            58:54
Kristine Berntsen      F33            58:54
Lynn Nash              M38            58:55
Thomas Fyles           M44            58:55
Jan Tecklenburg        F35            58:55
Linda Pflschner        F29            58:55
Kurt King              M29            58:55
Deborah Prenger        F25            58:55
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Henry C. Mahiman       M59            58:55
Deborah Clark          F28            58:55
Lisa White             F40            58:56
Vince Cremona          M21            58:56
Carol Parker           F28            58:56
Timothy Campbell       M19            58:56
Karen Davis            F30            58:56
Jan Grantham           F37            58:56
Kathy Laskte           F28            58:56
Thomas Hoene           M36            58:56
Michael Sadler         M32            58:57
Arl Melmed             M23            58:57
James Guyer            M34            58:57
Jeremy Tobias          M18            58:57
Jeanie Mentikov        F35            58:57
Timothy Ingram         M28            58:57
Kathryn Nock           F23            58:57
Meggie Rockler         F34            58:57
Leslie Jabaily         F40            58:57
Julie Cari             F33            58:57
Gary Palmer            M49            58:58
Laurie Hawks           F35            58:58
Susan Goodwin          F36            58:58
Joyce Boyle            F40            58:58
Tricia Haynes          F15            58:58
Misti Dawn Gossett     F18            58:58
Gary E. Hughes         M48            58:58
Toby Herre             M10            58:58
Theresa Griffin        F28            58:58
Stacy Romero           F17            58:58
Larry Erbert           M30            58:59
G. Steve Brown         M39            58:59
Anja Wendel            F25            58:59
Jim Giesmen            M55            58:59
Erin Connolly          F11            58:59
Sara Schaecher         F29            58:59
Tamara Johnson         F26            58:59
Dick Easter            M51            58:59
Kendra Black           F16            58:59
Lester Wall            M43            58:59
Ari Opdahi             M11            59:00
Michelle Golman        F26            59:00
Bill Deverell          M58            59:00
Lynn Collins           F27            59:00
Klemens Hertel         M25            59:00
Carey Konrad           F19            59:00
David Cunningham       M99            59:00
Judith Sandford        F39            59:00
Ariys Hoekstra         F28            59:00
Bill Ashabranner       M37            59:00
Divya DeGarde          M38            59:00
Michaelle Simon        F22            59:01
Jim Jacobson           M39            59:01
Donald Buckalew        M53            59:01
Cristian Goss          M12            59:01
Sarah Kreider          F19            59:01
Heather Burns          F22            59:01
Jerry Shapins          M44            59:01
Tracey Cunningham      F12            59:01
Carl Birks             M51            59:01
Kenneth Light          M33            59:02
Adriane Burch          F9             59:02
Bill Walker            M46            59:02
Theresa Madeya         F33            59:02
Lesley Cobb            F20            59:02
Thomas Normoyle        M49            59:02
Justin Marcellus       M9             59:02
Austin Connolly        M54            59:02
Anne Sullivan          F31            59:02
Joel Ripmaster         M43            59:03
Anne T. Lunney         F99            59:03
Peggy Chaffee          F14            59:03
Ray Flores             M38            59:03
Tom White              M 30           59:03
Anne Perschbacher      F25            59:03
Tom Elliott            M45            59:03
Chris Bateman          M13            59:03
Bard Paulekas          F32            59:03
Joyce Powell           F29            59:03
Lisa Ketelhut          F28            59:03
Cindy Brown            F35            59:03
Elhas Afia             M99            59:03
John Wingquist         M44            59:03
John Vanvackenburg     M31            59:04
Brabara James          F32            59:04
Travis Brisewdine      M16            59:04
Jean Lund              F33            59:04
Casey A. Kemp          M34            59:04
Ann Gruidel            F35            59:04
John Picchiottlno      M53            59:04
Jeanine F. Kennedy     F45            59:04
Moly Hung              M24            59:04
Diane Brenton          F28            59:04
Erin Carter            F27            59:05
Ilana Pearlman         F20            59:05
Cayla Spear            F33            59:05
Barcy Peterson         F29            59:05
Ann Kepke              F28            59:05
Nick Chicola           M41            59:05
Steve Schloia          M32            59:05
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Walter Thayer          M61            59:05
Rose Lukasil           F33            59:05
John Corbus            M36            59:05
Darrell Segars         M48            59:05
John Torres            M50            59:05
Patricia Monheit       F35            59:05
Patty Huffcutt         F28            59:05
Adam Coles             M19            59:06
Brian Wilson           M12            59:06
Kirsten Froisland      F25            59:06
William Woodworth      M44            59:06
Margaret Koutavas      F37            59:06
Patricia Olson         F26            59:07
Marriott Smart         F54            59:07
Michelle Bradshaw      F23            59:07
Lori Scott             F29            59:07
Janice Vierke          F36            59:07
Roger Lehtinen         M47            59:07
Lori Olmsted           F21            59:07
Peggy Messimer         F34            59:07
Kathy Berenstein       F33            59:08
Marc Wuthrich          M19            59:08
Michael Turner         M39            59:08
Tom Johnson            M43            59:08
Stephanie Burnett      F40            59:08
Randall McConauthey    M47            59:08
Todd Wieseler          M30            59:08
Elizabeth Knight       F19            59:08
Debbie Crider          F29            59:08
Phil Pankey            M60            59:08
James Hered            M30            59:08
David McRenney         M28            59:08
Ellen Dumm             F35            59:08
Mike Christiansen      M38            59:09
George Heid            M28            59:09
Marge Utley            F35            59:09
Mark Marulik           M14            59:09
Colleen Kieft          F20            59:09
Cheryl George          F27            59:09
Megan Back             F35            59:09
Martin Dicker          M47            59:09
Debra Moses            F39            59:09
George Hagevik         M52            59:09
Kathy Boggs            F37            59:09
Gerald Hassell         M23            59:09
Christine Pekelsma     F25            59:09
Bernice Lenogurrero    F32            59:09
Steve Hanson           M37            59:09
Rayno Seaser           M41            59:10
Bill Stenson           M41            59:10
Joel Kaplow            M36            59:10
Albert Thomas          M43            59:10
Ben Rinehart           M22            59:10
Greg Cairns            M37            59:10
Danny Salter           M55            59:11
Patta Lee              F49            59:11
Wendy Myers            M49            59:11
Larry D. Katzenmeyer   M52            59:11
Tasha Zach             F23            59:11
Lisa Fellows           F33            59:11
Robert Kelley          M56            59:11
Dean Frey              M39            59:12
Trent Brewer           M25            59:12
Jorge Gomez            M39            59:12
Karin Voll             F21            59:12
David Kehoe            M15            59:12
Christine DeRose       F34            59:12
Todd Helin             M34            59:12
DeeAnn Arnold          F31            59:12
Kirk MacDougall        M32            59:12
Rob Deevy              M22            59:12
Michael Pahl           M33            59:12
Betsey Swarling        F44            59:12
Louanne Sweeney        F33            59:13
Lisa M. Lee            F25            59:13
Dan Chapleski          M18            59:13
Dan Mosley             M42            59:13
Jennifer Coleman       F33            59:13
Jon Dishler            M37            59:13
Jun Nakahara           M32            59:13
Debra Hoover           F35            59:13
Scott Orrino           M28            59:13
Donald Zelkind         M37            59:14
Molly Gough            F35            59:14
Melinda Johnson        F23            59:14
Besty Cooper           F37            59:14
Aaron Hassell          M11            59:14
Ron Justiss            M44            59:14
Lucas Friedman         M11            59:14
Max Kilpatrick         M11            59:14
Margo Garica           F22            59:14
John Miranda           M43            59:15
Kathy Orrino           F27            59:15
Kris Tora              F25            59:15
Karen Peterson         F38            59:15
Wanda Bravdica         F48            59:15
Marilyn McNeill        F52            59:15
Jean Solot             F36            59:15
Jeanne Hyland          F36            59:15
Dong Nguyen            M18            59:15
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David Thomas           M41            59:15
Tim Rische             M24            59:16
Jim Loucks             M42            59:16
Jill Parrish           F27            59:16
Melanie Shellenbarger  F36            59:16
Cindy Martin           F26            59:16
Larry Gettinger        M51            59:16
Randall Walker         M32            59:16
Nicole Sloane          F25            59:16
Kerstin Peterson       F21            59:16
Alex Kilpatrick        M42            59:16
Richard Painter        M58            59:16
Shirley Thomas         F37            59:16
Sam Maddox             M40            59:17
Ros Lewis              F35            59:17
Deborah Blair          F34            59:17
Ruth Ann Hattori       F39            59:17
Richard Stanley        M20            59:17
Roni Sherb             F39            59:17
Arnold Liscano         M41            59:17
Earl Elia              M60            59:17
Marllyn Allayla        F44            59:17
Julie Oliva            F14            59:17
Raymond Turner         M26            59:17
Julle Silvar           F33            59:17
Mike Keating           M31            59:17
Patricia Austin        F29            59:17
Thomas Vanequerem      M48            59:17
Matthew Silverman      M36            59:17
Martha Taylor          F30            59:18
Chris Lanham           M15            59:18
Kate Oberlander        F29            59:18
Lori Roth              F26            59:18
Peter Angell           M50            59:18
Audrey Stokes          F33            59:18
Mary Gilbert           F40            59:18
Iona Akey              F44            59:18
Mike DiTullio          M19            59:19
David Mesnard          M39            59:19
Crystal Gorter         F30            59:19
Andy Wolf              M12            59:19
Michael Julian         M38            59:19
Bob Andersen           M58            59:19
Patricia Mix           F47            59:19
Sherry Jennings        F34            59:19
Steve Woodward         M31            59:20
Bret Bonenberger       M19            59:20
Ping Don               F37            59:20
Cheryl Guzofsky        F31            59:20
Tom Burtis             M43            59:20
Louise Alderson        F47            59:20
Jackie O'Hayre         F29            59:20
Jannifer Ramp          F13            59:20
Angle Denning          F15            59:20
Leora Blanch           F51            59:20
Roy Cornwell           M32            59:21
Ben Berg               M28            59:21
Sara Van Duzer         F13            59:21
Gordon Koshio          M47            59:21
Lee Carrothers         M36            59:21
Ginnle Vaughan         F51            59:21
Susan Cohn             F34            59:21
Theresa Franco         F28            59:21
Ixy Szajgin            F33            59:21
Therese Swenson        F35            59:22
Charles Emmer          M38            59:22
Rebecca Bird           F42            59:22
Charles Vera           M26            59:22
Charles MacQueen       M42            59:22
Lindsey Emmer          F10            59:22
Catherine Cole         F42            59:22
Ralph Warfel           M42            59:22
Jane Ann Metcalfe      F34            59:22
David Harris           M28            59:22
Theresa Coon           F31            59:22
Karen Wells            F44            59:22
Richard Stienmier      M53            59:23
Brandon Markie         M12            59:23
Jason Jones            M12            59:23
Penny Anderson         F47            59:23
Erika Florez           F11            59:23
Lee Murphy             M47            59:23
Elaine Estroff         F40            59:23
Judy Schmid            F43            59:23
Judy Shinton           F45            59:23
Reese Lioyd            M45            59:23
Dennis Ingrisano       M42            59:23
Harian Barton          M61            59:24
Vincent Vancore        M49            59:24
Darrin Johnson         M23            59:24
David Bryant           M30            59:24
Paul Scheele           M61            59:24
Liss Joss              F36            59:24
Stephanie Dembicki     F34            59:24
James Vanzandt         M49            59:24
William Marshall       M34            59:25
Mary Lareau            F41            59:25
Michael Gallik         M25            59:25
Christina Scampton     F40            59:25
Woody Pelasek          M43            59:25
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Jan Huner              F30            59:25
Slan Robinson          F29            59:25
Neil Kalinski          M10            59:25
Richard Eason          M61            59:25
Michael Hay            M12            59:25
Donald Miller          M44            59:26
Susan Coleman          F36            59:26
Herold Schulz          M53            59:26
Charlsse J. Kollah     F23            59:26
Christina Eason        F33            59:26
Linda Aldrich          F37            59:26
Pam Larsen             F42            59:26
Brian Engelking        M42            59:26
David Burns            M31            59:26
Kristen Berkey         F12            59:27
Katie Cole             F32            59:27
Aaron Petersen         M13            59:27
Thomas Arrison         M39            59:27
Candy Fox              F41            59:27
Jill Stedronsky        F28            59:28
Lori Macchietto        F40            59:28
Wendy Bogard           F39            59:28
Alyce Acoba            F35            59:28
Robert Graham          M49            59:28
Robert Gossett         M41            59:28
Mike Muse              M38            59:28
Dale Berset            M25            59:28
Michael McCarthy       M39            59:28
Richard Gottschalk     M37            59:28
Susan Poliack          F45            59:28
Linda Kelley           F43            59:28
Sue Armijo             F35            59:28
Greg Miller            M30            59:28
Bradford John Williams M11            59:29
Woody Smith            M48            59:29
Patricia Kattenberger  F48            59:29
Jeff Brady             M38            59:29
Susan Williams         F30            59:29
Jill Knack             F40            59:29
Kim Driese             F28            59:29
Robert Greer           M27            59:29
Merek Strand           M12            59:29
Gary Morley            M45            59:29
James Hunter           M45            59:29
William Brady          M38            59:30
Michael McDermott      M43            59:30
Arlene Ruark           F58            59:30
Bonny Koralewski       F38            59:30
Cristi Carpenter       F37            59:30
Donna Douville         F28            59:30
Andrew Martin          M26            59:30
Joanie Horvath         F20            59:30
Jody Graham            F42            59:30
Judy Keating           F29            59:30
Malcolm Murray         M43            59:31
Kathleen Egan          F37            59:31
Stanley Graffis        M45            59:31
Karen Jetter           F21            59:31
Terry Brown            M43            59:31
John Stover            M40            59:31
Bill Kotiarek          M49            59:31
Bonnie Davis           F28            59:31
David Williams         M43            59:31
Sudook Kim             M31            59:32
Rick Finkey            M40            59:33
Diana Stevens          F43            59:33
Scott Mille            M34            59:33
Anne Haskew            F46            59:33
James McDowell         M47            59:33
Philip Willkinsen      M10            59:33
Noel Rykhus            M13            59:33
Dana Lucero Velasquez  F27            59:33
Marty Nishmoto         F60            59:33
Angle Williams         F31            59:33
Robert M. Mann         M47            59:33
Marsha Harrington      F35            59:33
Mallory Norway         F42            59:33
Charles Heath          M41            59:34
Jody Vigil             F38            59:34
Brooke Karath          F35            59:34
Amy Berk               F29            59:34
Edward Schuster        M50            59:34
Randy McClure          M40            59:34
Tom D. Weaherly        M45            59:34
John Karath            M37            59:34
James Davis            M44            59:34
Katherine Briggs       F16            59:34
Sean Daley             M16            59:34
Brent Smith            M26            59:34
Colleen Gerlach        F31            59:34
John Cernich           M45            59:34
Molly Patton           F18            59:34
Douglas Scott          M37            59:35
Gregory Saazela        M34            59:35
Mike Hill              M34            59:35
Mike Browning          M43            59:35
Charlene Nimmo         F52            59:35
Dana Fulton            F42            59:35
Bethany Davis          F13            59:36
Scott Schelfele        M31            59:36
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Charles Siefert        M58            59:36
Scott Phinney          M35            59:36
Vicki Larson           F33            59:36
Karen Dunn             F48            59:36
Gordon Blakeman        M52            59:36
Mark Sovereign         M31            59:36
Marguerite Powers      F39            59:36
Lisa Mille             F34            59:36
Susan Eddy             F27            59:36
Jennifer Cox           F34            59:36
Sarah Catty            F30            59:36
Chlakk Sueyoshi        F20            59:36
Dave Mills             M29            59:36
Mark Kiein             M35            59:36
Anne Hurst             F43            59:37
Karen McGraw           F25            59:37
Ryan Hurst             M11            59:37
Michele Canney         F28            59:37
Jennifer Schelfele     F26            59:37
Gregory Dill           M27            59:37
Laurle Michels         F26            59:37
Denny Dumler           M48            59:37
Don Downey             M37            59:37
Glaude Mott            M48            59:37
Francisco Figueroa     M45            59:38
Hans Ernest Wats       M12            59:38
Vernon Bass            M43            59:38
Karen Wilken           F52            59:38
Judy Glass             F42            59:38
Kathy Lee              F31            59:38
Charlie Barnes         M17            59:38
Matt Rollins           M11            59:39
Joseph Condotti        M27            59:39
Christie Algiene       F34            59:39
Nancy Seitz-McIntyre   F27            59:39
Barbara Wood           F44            59:39
Cheyenne Haight        F23            59:39
Donna Bass             F29            59:39
Peter Seitz-McIntyre   M28            59:39
Robert Miller          M30            59:39
Eric Luse              M34            59:39
Gabrielle Brozovich    F17            59:39
Terence Brown          M43            59:40
Chris Archuleta        F43            59:40
David Hatch            M42            59:40
Donn Wolfertz          M34            59:40
Scott Hoover           M33            59:40
Michael Halpin         M28            59:40
Michelle Casper        F17            59:40
Cynthia Olejniczak     F32            59:40
Chris Bachman          F31            59:40
Dick Mayo              M39            59:40
Aimee Atchison         F21            59:40
Peter Lynch            M17            59:40
Jeffrey Chesnut        M37            59:40
Todd Wuthrich          M21            59:40
Kim Beedle             F29            59:40
Kimberly Nesheim       F25            59:40
Johnathon Goodman      M20            59:40
Naomi Nakano           F30            59:40
Jonah Hart             M9             59:40
Sheri Lee Culp         F27            59:40
Dave Mc Cluskey        M41            59:41
Beth Waterman          F38            59:41
Todd Martin            M11            59:41
Barb Evans             F50            59:41
Karen Standridge       F42            59:41
Julie Gilbertson       F29            59:41
Karen Dalquist         F19            59:41
Lisa Urton             F26            59:41
Steven Harris          M27            59:41
John Chesnut           M43            59:41
Ellen Hogan            F36            59:42
Bonnie Price           F29            59:42
Libby McDermott        F37            59:42
Mike Moros             M38            59:42
Steven Krebsbach       M37            59:42
Jennifer DeMarco       F22            59:42
Amy McHose             F26            59:42
Kim Rinehart           F36            59:42
Jolin Lynch            M20            59:42
Marci Decher           F36            59:42
Patrick O'Donovan      M31            59:42
Randall Martin         M42            59:42
Shlrley Tapia          F31            59:43
Gurpreet Singh         M20            59:43
Alan Stark             M43            59:43
Bubba Davis            M11            59:43
Kristine Williams      F45            59:43
Kaya Stone             F11            59:43
Jerry Lynch            M58            59:43
Shron Switzer          F29            59:44
Daniel P. Irvine       M11            59:44
Kevin Canney           M27            59:44
Chad Sauders           M11            59:44
Clifton Udy            M17            59:44
Karlyn Kellogg         F21            59:44
Fred Groves            M40            59:44
Caroline Ritchie       F28            59:44
Jeff Hansen            M28            59:44
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Sarah Bell             F16            59:44
Donald Cirzesiek       M30            59:45
Sue Yi                 F20            59:45
Patrizio Tomada        M36            59:45
Karen Michaud          F38            59:45
Elizabeth Cowen        F29            59:45
Maureen Roll           F29            59:45
Mike Crouch            M42            59:45
Lloyd Burch            M47            59:45
April Wilson           M99            59:45
Alec Taylor            M11            59:45
Christopher Gardner    M32            59:45
Heather Woodworth      F39            59:46
Patricia Karspeck      F38            59:46
Dick Page              M44            59:46
Jamie Green            M28            59:46
Doug Fogg              M48            59:46
Greg Paschke           M25            59:46
Jeremy Bearns          M13            59:46
Jason Page             M9             59:46
Helen Hill             F13            59:46
Nelson Gray            M42            59:46
Janet Sachs            F53            59:46
Vicki Befort           F34            59:46
Jon Padllia            M25            59:46
Wynne Simpson          F35            59:47
Barbara J. Lang        F30            59:47
Diana Carter           F35            59:47
Stecey Tolzin          F29            59:47
Elizabeth Cheroutes    F20            59:47
Pam Felling            F32            59:47
Tom Simpson            M35            59:47
David Kinney           M20            59:47
Maureen Bitter         F23            59:47
Leon Henry             M54            59:47
Travis Tharp           F9             59:48
Susan Howard           F29            59:48
Brian Crocfer          M21            59:48
Darlene Braach         F30            59:48
David Vargo            M50            59:48
Gary Russell           M41            59:48
Steve Crouch           M41            59:48
Christina Cook         F20            59:48
Darcy Orrok            F18            59:48
Sharon Stump           F40            59:48
William Craig          M43            59:48
Emily Berkey           F11            59:49
Vincent Havorka        M67            59:49
Wendy St. Clair        F23            59:49
S. Clay                M44            59:49
Julie Ottoson          F31            59:49
Deanna Stever          F45            59:49
Judith Lambrecht       F45            59:49
Laura Houston          F42            59:49
Michael Weaver         M26            59:49
Wayne Robinson         M30            59:49
Geary Kketon           M44            59:49
Paul Hiller            M21            59:50
Melinda Tharp          F42            59:50
Alan Fisher            M44            59:50
Lori Carrothers        F32            59:50
John Wickershelm       M34            59:51
Michael Lynn           M34            59:51
Pinto Bundy            M31            59:51
Willam Price           M43            59:51
Wade Willis            M16            59:51
Jesse Mallo            M40            59:51
Eddie Ellington        F40            59:51
Pamela Saunders        F32            59:51
Eriene Finch           F40            59:51
Carolyn Wardell        F49            59:51
Patricia Hamilton      F37            59:51
Melisa Collison        F25            59:52
Janet Bare             F46            59:52
Julie Swim             F26            59:52
Mike Rollins           M39            59:52
Nancy Janes            F27            59:52
Cari Brown             F37            59:52
Chuck Goodman          M39            59:52
Brian Ludwig           M15            59:52
Kit Brown              M36            59:52
Carol N. Mann          F42            59:52
Stephen Carter         M38            59:53
Susan Wickershelm      F37            59:53
Randie Strom           M33            59:53
Ted Clark              M52            59:53
Michael Williams       M57            59:53
Jerilyn White          F46            59:53
John Tice              M23            59:53
Michael Harpin         M8             59:53
David Brantz           M11            59:53
Craig Oleson           M39            59:53
Vi Wickam              M14            59:53
Robert Whilhousy       M53            59:53
Daniel Pletrowicz      M32            59:53
Mark Robinson          M21            59:54
Chris Berge            M10            59:54
Roland Hea             M28            59:54
Jodi Strom             F31            59:54
Robert Simpson         M52            59:54
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Teresa Canno           F31            59:54
Paul Hicks             M27            59:54
Guy Tucker             M32            59:54
Gary Littlefield       M44            59:54
Ronald Schleisman      M50            59:54
David Greimer          M47            59:54
Brad Robinson          M20            59:55
Wini Kahler            F36            59:55
Sheila Aaker           F37            59:55
Kristin O'Connor       F23            59:55
Maggie Willett         F33            59:55
Karla Abston           F21            59:55
Sherrie Hensel         F35            59:55
Joseph Michalski       M42            59:55
Lisa Garland           F25            59:55
Whizzy Heritage        F29            59:55
Katie Kennedy          F25            59:56
Joshua Poplett         M3             59:56
Sherry Bowlin          F42            59:56
Rachel Hage            M12            59:56
Mary Mulholland        F30            59:57
Barbara Dutmers        F39            59:57
Karyn Browne           F40            59:57
Ann Thompson           F28            59:57
Bruce Jacquemard       M32            59:57
Susan Cassidy          F31            59:57
Sheryl Helms           F34            59:57
Maureen Lyles          F30            59:57
Patricia Cobb          F50            59:57
Robert Nelson          M39            59:57
Gwen New               F33            59:58
Lisa Wood              F21            59:58
Nancy Robinson         F32            59:58
Connie Erickson        F45            59:58
Joan O.B.Miller        F43            59:58
Heidi Hoback           F32            59:58
Linda Smith            F42            59:58
Daniel Kelley          M42            59:58
Margarita Cavazos-Gome F31            59:58
Kim Stanley            F19            59:58
Gina Larsen            F29            59:58
Belinda Engles         F29            59:58
Tomikazu Watanabe      M16            59:59
Michael Linger         F28            59:59
Peter Fox              M43            59:59
John Ferris            M41            59:59
Angeline Maccambridge  F27            59:59
Mary Bowman            F25            59:59
Glenie Sanchez         F38            59:59
Celeste Flores         F31            59:59
Don Vanwinkle          M33            59:59
Tony Cox               M19            59:59
Katie Secrist          F19          1:00:00
Quince Carlson         M12          1:00:00
Michael Zenn           M18          1:00:00
Hallet Watz            M38          1:00:00
Rebecca Tollin         F15          1:00:00
Pete Flores            M35          1:00:00
Daneille Nancy Wats    F10          1:00:00
Peggy Robbins          F50          1:00:00
Jo Sue Whisler         F49          1:00:00
Erik Peter Watz        M7           1:00:00
Valerie Silva          F21          1:00:01
Dene Engelking         F38          1:00:01
Gail Thompson          F29          1:00:01
Kirk Spratten          M36          1:00:01
Steve Hildebrandt      M27          1:00:01
Lois Adamson           F33          1:00:01
Darrell Stanley        M46          1:00:01
Dorothy Marquis        F42          1:00:01
Steve DeAutremont      M43          1:00:01
Jay Swartzwelter       M51          1:00:02
Peg McElroy            F39          1:00:02
Tim Traylor            M29          1:00:02
Barry Molk             M43          1:00:02
Janet Droog            F27          1:00:02
Brian Myers            M23          1:00:02
Jim London             M55          1:00:02
Wendy Morrison         F31          1:00:03
Harry Gorham           M52          1:00:03
Lars Peterson          M25          1:00:03
David Pyle             M42          1:00:03
Alice Hazlehurst       F45          1:00:03
Wesley Ellerington     M11          1:00:03
Duane Ferchen          M48          1:00:04
David Willkinsen       M8           1:00:04
Laurel Hanson          F26          1:00:04
Joseph R. Jojola       M30          1:00:04
Gail Martz             F32          1:00:04
William Vanarsdale     M43          1:00:05
Pamela Nelson          F34          1:00:05
Jose Gallegos          M59          1:00:05
Jessica Deal           F14          1:00:05
Patricia Pere          F17          1:00:05
Nathan Heim            M13          1:00:05
Daniel Fosco           M36          1:00:05
Brent Curry            M30          1:00:05
Donna Thomas           F40          1:00:05
Tom Maloney            M37          1:00:05
Susan Frank            F40          1:00:05
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John Wristen           M28          1:00:05
William Ryan           M45          1:00:06
Chris King             F34          1:00:06
Matt Davis             M9           1:00:06
Eugene Williams        M37          1:00:06
Marv Mazone            M49          1:00:06
Patricia Holman        F41          1:00:06
John Osher             M44          1:00:06
Laurie Kershner        F34          1:00:06
Steven Marr            M10          1:00:07
Barbara Skopec         F35          1:00:07
Frank Mayes            M48          1:00:07
Eric Erfling           M9           1:00:07
Deborah Walker         F35          1:00:07
Kathy Mendt            F31          1:00:07
Albert Gonzales        M29          1:00:07
Dan Davis              M40          1:00:07
Gary Rabourn           M35          1:00:07
Chuck Thenell          M27          1:00:08
Robert Lord            M37          1:00:08
Chris Foianini         M12          1:00:08
Kimberly Von Hacht     F24          1:00:08
Michael Margrove       M28          1:00:08
Matthew Ogsbury        M13          1:00:08
Eric Guenther          M34          1:00:08
Andrea DeAutremont     F16          1:00:08
David Baumann          M35          1:00:09
Margaret Thlerry       F30          1:00:09
Michelle Schaffer      F19          1:00:09
Debbie Puskas          F34          1:00:09
Steven Ferguson        M37          1:00:09
Joseph Thompson        M24          1:00:09
Linda Smith            F38          1:00:09
Paul Rubel             M52          1:00:09
Debra Hyatt            F24          1:00:09
Daniel Alley           M29          1:00:09
Peter Werth            M32          1:00:09
Mark Spratten          M41          1:00:09
Frank Sassolino        M39          1:00:09
Rosemary Hackett       F30          1:00:10
Kty Blakemore          F8           1:00:10
Charles Willkinsen     M48          1:00:10
Phyl Schechter         F38          1:00:10
Laurel McLean          F44          1:00:10
Kathy Humphrey         F30          1:00:10
Samantha Schreiner     F17          1:00:10
Elisa Morgan           F35          1:00:10
Robin Lazzeri          F33          1:00:10
Robert Davis Jr        M41          1:00:10
Neil Sandhoff          M12          1:00:10
James Lorenz           M37          1:00:10
Alan Terry             M30          1:00:11
Nancy Bosch            F45          1:00:11
Jeff Tetrick           M39          1:00:11
Wendy Callahan         F24          1:00:11
Joan Alexander         F30          1:00:11
Richard Swanson        M34          1:00:11
Vicki Beck             F40          1:00:11
James Swaeby           M45          1:00:12
Mario Moranetz         M28          1:00:12
Lynne Knight           F33          1:00:12
Karen Speckard         F40          1:00:12
Lora Lindblom          F37          1:00:12
Don Deluzio            M24          1:00:12
Barbara Cannan         F30          1:00:12
Rod Stubbs             M43          1:00:12
Majorie McCarthy       F22          1:00:12
Cindy Klassen          F31          1:00:12
Philip Curlay          M61          1:00:12
Jill Beyette           F24          1:00:13
Amy Westley            F18          1:00:13
Mike Lee               M35          1:00:13
Molly Hammerberg       F17          1:00:13
Maria Bossenbroek      F23          1:00:13
Robin Andrus           F21          1:00:13
Bette Wilson           F42          1:00:13
Rob Ramirez            M23          1:00:13
Joseph W. Malberg      M46          1:00:13
Bill Hyde              M42          1:00:13
Beth Dickerson         F35          1:00:13
George Young           M41          1:00:13
Raul Rodriguez         M52          1:00:13
Sonia Peterson         F23          1:00:13
Herb Kay               M33          1:00:13
Richard Gibson         M33          1:00:13
Becky Brown            F29          1:00:14
Pottie Tomasett        F45          1:00:14
Deborah Miller         F23          1:00:14
Gerald Horvath         M35          1:00:14
Laura Clark            F42          1:00:14
Kim Sheets             F33          1:00:14
Julie Forhan           F30          1:00:14
Lisa Soulliere         F23          1:00:14
Edward Macias          M24          1:00:14
Dan Hoey               M32          1:00:14
Ann Brandica           F17          1:00:15
Tom McCarthy           M44          1:00:15
Tom Haney              M42          1:00:15
William Deoreo         M41          1:00:15
William Algiene        M37          1:00:15
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Gene Talbott           M51          1:00:15
Brad Higginson         M32          1:00:15
Brendan Hagerty        M8           1:00:15
Ann Grasser            F40          1:00:15
Hal Beyer              M49          1:00:15
Sue Kircher            F35          1:00:15
Jill Haney             F13          1:00:15
Marge Seabourn         F42          1:00:16
Andrea Feldman         F34          1:00:16
Robert Brown           M57          1:00:16
Jean-Paul Tarbeau      M39          1:00:16
Phillip Glynn          M34          1:00:16
Revada Gay Farnsworth  F42          1:00:16
Pat Harerty            F43          1:00:16
Nadine Bounds          F33          1:00:16
Daniel Hendren         M27          1:00:17
Mary Sinnott-Oswald    F31          1:00:17
David Herron           M35          1:00:17
Camille Barela         F20          1:00:17
Donna Stubbs           M37          1:00:17
Karalee Maoey          F37          1:00:17
James Eltel            M11          1:00:17
Marsha Lucas           F29          1:00:18
Ben Buette             M32          1:00:18
Matt Rott              M9           1:00:18
Sonja Ellerington      F33          1:00:18
Jeremy Vamessen        M11          1:00:18
Tom Gamrath            M50          1:00:18
Lara Branca            F14          1:00:19
Walter Smith           M60          1:00:19
Nick Kelley            M45          1:00:19
Michelle Hansen        F28          1:00:19
Bill Erfling           M43          1:00:19
Michael McPhee         M43          1:00:19
Lee Jacobson           M53          1:00:19
Steven Paul            M31          1:00:19
Dwight V. Johnson      M31          1:00:19
Frank Freeman          M11          1:00:19
Bill F. Kilzer         M46          1:00:20
Ingrid Sato            F29          1:00:20
Michael Collins        M33          1:00:20
Lonnie Barnes          M56          1:00:20
Teniey Ueda            F34          1:00:20
Beth Gangel            F24          1:00:20
Lynne Bluestein        F44          1:00:20
Mark Wilson            M36          1:00:20
Brenda L. Jangaard     F49          1:00:21
Mark Kilpatrick        M32          1:00:21
Beth Herriott          F28          1:00:21
Rudy Gallegos          M41          1:00:21
Karen Rott             F34          1:00:21
Bruce Garrett          M40          1:00:21
Patricia Vanlandschoot F14          1:00:21
Norman O. Jangaard     M48          1:00:21
Kathy Hall             F33          1:00:21
Elizabeth Burkt        F28          1:00:22
Deborah Silverman      F37          1:00:22
Joyce Holte            F33          1:00:22
Sally Calkins          F42          1:00:22
Lois Akahoshi          F37          1:00:22
Lanette Smallwood      F36          1:00:22
Rick Lee Koschke       M32          1:00:22
Tom Crompton           M36          1:00:22
Kristi Brubaker        F28          1:00:22
Rachel Leistikow       F12          1:00:22
Theresa O'Toole        F34          1:00:23
Sandy Hoops            F47          1:00:23
Karen Brunner          F27          1:00:23
Linda Winters          F32          1:00:23
Dunbar Hardy           M20          1:00:23
Emlly Nakamura         F33          1:00:23
Diana Hill             F10          1:00:23
Christian Bartholomew  M30          1:00:23
Tricia Palmer          F20          1:00:24
Thomas Lambelet        M33          1:00:24
Carol Hail             F34          1:00:24
Joy Evans-Schauer      F30          1:00:24
Karen Valish           F35          1:00:24
Leslie Leyden          F32          1:00:24
Cynthia Kruse          F37          1:00:24
Beverly Glordano       F41          1:00:24
Gina Bihum             F14          1:00:24
Andrea Marcus          F12          1:00:24
Donna Gottschalk       F26          1:00:24
Judy Cass              F14          1:00:24
Carolyn Beach          F41          1:00:25
James Wiersma          M48          1:00:25
Katy O'Hara            F34          1:00:25
Kris Kiein             F23          1:00:25
Michelle Danmeler      F34          1:00:25
Bill Roser             M42          1:00:25
Nicole Leistikow       F16          1:00:25
Michael Jacobs         M12          1:00:25
Matthew Farr           M24          1:00:25
Paul Allmeyer          M42          1:00:25
Connie Schmelz         F37          1:00:25
Aaron Marcus           M10          1:00:25
Cheri Kinzler          F38          1:00:25
Eryn Hohs              F15          1:00:25
Bruce Smith            M31          1:00:26
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Chris McNamara         M42          1:00:26
Charles Hair           M44          1:00:26
James Bitter           M52          1:00:26
Holly Stevens          F22          1:00:26
Sue Neumann            F38          1:00:26
Nancy Hunt             F43          1:00:26
Teresa Weiman          F29          1:00:26
Paul Rady              M36          1:00:26
John Keys              M28          1:00:26
Neal L. Kinsinger      F55          1:00:27
Mary Romero            F36          1:00:27
Susan Fox              F36          1:00:27
Susan Eberwein         F24          1:00:27
Chris Morris           M29          1:00:27
Debbie Woodward        F35          1:00:27
Linda Lee              F48          1:00:27
Hai Sargent            M31          1:00:27
Frank Furlott          M24          1:00:27
Tyler North            F16          1:00:27
Susan North            F41          1:00:27
Kirsten Meyer          F25          1:00:27
Joy Stafford           F14          1:00:27
George Hawley          M22          1:00:27
Nathalie Paul          F54          1:00:27
Consuelo Elsner        F38          1:00:27
Laura Meyer            F31          1:00:27
Kathy Waidler          F20          1:00:27
Gayle Schloss          F8           1:00:28
Paul Lewis             M42          1:00:28
Robert Hoornstra       M37          1:00:28
Mark Geizler           M30          1:00:28
Carolyn Woodward       F28          1:00:28
Anne Stauig            F30          1:00:28
Florence McCall        F23          1:00:28
Alan Johnston          M53          1:00:28
Joe Cunningham         M48          1:00:28
Jim Holbrook           M43          1:00:28
David Wiederecht       M32          1:00:28
Natalle Montecalvo     F40          1:00:28
Larry Kunkie           M50          1:00:28
John Holbrook          M38          1:00:28
Keith Gantenbein       M33          1:00:28
Colln Strong           M10          1:00:29
Jason Rivera           M9           1:00:29
William Lund           M31          1:00:29
Ellen Blum             F37          1:00:29
Steven Vaala           F39          1:00:29
Brodie McNeil          M13          1:00:29
Shari Gallagher        F38          1:00:29
Terrie Stewart         F40          1:00:29
Chris O'Loughlin       M13          1:00:29
Janet Garrett          F31          1:00:29
Arthur Barela          M50          1:00:29
Patty Younce           F36          1:00:30
Carla Steffen          F30          1:00:30
Anne Mooney            F24          1:00:30
Lisa Korte             F25          1:00:30
David Garrett          M36          1:00:30
Margo Young            F60          1:00:30
Daryl Winn             M48          1:00:30
Jeanne Sonnleitner     F41          1:00:30
Carol Mendenhall       F44          1:00:30
Michael Gutierrez      M10          1:00:30
Ken Barr               M60          1:00:30
Paul Woznlak           M30          1:00:30
Pam Stayer             F29          1:00:30
Jane Joyce             F37          1:00:30
Joan Coffey            F46          1:00:30
Luis Peralta           M59          1:00:31
Pamela TRUE            F24          1:00:31
Sean McGill            M21          1:00:31
Diane Doty             F21          1:00:31
Peg Young              F35          1:00:31
Jane McMahan           F42          1:00:31
Alesia McCloud         F28          1:00:31
Jesse Shapins          M9           1:00:32
Jane Perlmutter        F42          1:00:32
Samone Chilton         F27          1:00:32
Debra Spence           F33          1:00:32
Jeanne Pettit          F34          1:00:32
Malanie Matson         F24          1:00:32
Susan Williams         F37          1:00:32
Steve Munholland       M29          1:00:32
Sue Yoon               F28          1:00:32
Kendall Johnson        M50          1:00:33
Art Barr               M70          1:00:33
Jim Warner             M41          1:00:33
Evan Marcellus         M9           1:00:33
Monica Hensel          F31          1:00:33
Bill Zollinger         M36          1:00:33
Shron Valish           F35          1:00:33
Rusty Howard           M31          1:00:33
Anita Kasten           F39          1:00:34
Holly Counter          F22          1:00:34
Marlyn Salls           F35          1:00:34
Steven Ruddock         M15          1:00:34
Shirley Lampshire      F54          1:00:34
Miyako Hirano          F56          1:00:34
Joan Schempp           F49          1:00:34
Janice Moore           F53          1:00:34
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David Hodgson          M41          1:00:34
Ella Padllia           F27          1:00:34
Allen Kendrick         M44          1:00:35
Jim Hankel             M37          1:00:35
Debra Brown            F31          1:00:35
Eric Smallwood         M22          1:00:35
Fred Himelspach        M46          1:00:35
Janet Fogg             F34          1:00:35
Judy Swart             F35          1:00:35
Leslie Lawson          F43          1:00:35
Kathy Howes            F28          1:00:35
Hans Hansen            M35          1:00:35
Peggy Blake            F38          1:00:35
Thomas Vonderhaar      M47          1:00:35
Stephanie Mertens      F16          1:00:35
Marvin Storm           M43          1:00:36
Robi Callaghan         F36          1:00:36
Janice Lara            F43          1:00:36
Bob Schwartz           M45          1:00:36
Jenny Johnson          F12          1:00:37
Carey Gardner          F22          1:00:37
Gary Taylor            M47          1:00:37
Dlane Lilland          F33          1:00:37
Stephanie Hilvitz      F33          1:00:37
Denise Elliott         F37          1:00:37
Joseph Waldon          M31          1:00:37
Susan Ruda             F29          1:00:37
Joyce Hirman           F40          1:00:37
Staci Christopher      M21          1:00:37
Ingrid Silva           F42          1:00:37
Roger Lawen            M51          1:00:38
Sharlene Hoornstra     F37          1:00:38
Steve Bryan            M42          1:00:38
Matthew Todd           M12          1:00:38
Clalre Johnides        F30          1:00:38
Robin Cunningham       F36          1:00:38
Andy Anderson          M41          1:00:38
Karl Larson            F16          1:00:38
Bruce Delaplain        M46          1:00:38
David Banko            M38          1:00:38
Michael Welland        M33          1:00:38
Tom Maclean            M36          1:00:39
Gary Jenkins           M24          1:00:39
Bobbi Benson           F45          1:00:39
Vicky Youngman         F27          1:00:39
Peter Patrone          M13          1:00:39
Lori Jordon            F27          1:00:39
Kim Chappell           F26          1:00:39
Ann Scheffel           F39          1:00:39
Lynn Lochrie           F22          1:00:39
Jennifer Cleary        F25          1:00:39
Tom Carrigan           M37          1:00:40
Katie Anglen           F13          1:00:40
Kristin Larson         F18          1:00:40
Daniel Ellis           M49          1:00:40
Micahell Morgan        M24          1:00:40
Maria Handley          F13          1:00:40
Kurt Burghardt         M54          1:00:40
Diane Thuil            F32          1:00:40
Heather Huston         F21          1:00:40
Charles Waugh          M70          1:00:41
Jr. Richard Owens      M99          1:00:41
Robert Estes           M52          1:00:41
Elizabeth Winn         F47          1:00:41
Lowell Palmquist       M60          1:00:41
Lynn Haughey           M44          1:00:41
Lyn Yamamoto           F38          1:00:41
Terrle Sottile         F35          1:00:41
Jeff Owen              M32          1:00:41
Michael Ellis          M20          1:00:41
Jan Stewart            F47          1:00:42
Bob Hill               M56          1:00:42
Bud Cosby              M53          1:00:42
Sharron Williams       F37          1:00:42
Susanna Lienhard       F41          1:00:42
Lary Elchel            M45          1:00:42
Sandie Yamamoto        F34          1:00:42
John Palmquist         M27          1:00:42
Cheryl Hartman         F27          1:00:42
Taylor Jordon          M11          1:00:43
Bradd Bieshaar         M12          1:00:43
Jerry Keenan           M58          1:00:43
Donna Monnier          F29          1:00:43
Patti Johnson          F37          1:00:43
Jake Schepps           M20          1:00:43
Julie Paddock          F33          1:00:44
Kenneth Graves         M40          1:00:44
Jared Cropley          M12          1:00:44
James Schlaharm        M26          1:00:44
Kathleen Hartnigsen    F33          1:00:44
Nancy George           F30          1:00:44
Sue Ganyou             F36          1:00:44
Bridget Pichetta       F30          1:00:45
Paul Hunley            M24          1:00:45
Krystyna Strzelec      F39          1:00:45
Suzy James             F22          1:00:45
Kendall Tripp          M38          1:00:45
Paul Kapustka          M27          1:00:45
Debbie Chandler        F29          1:00:45
Maureen Wright         F28          1:00:45
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Peggy Truman           F39          1:00:45
Carol Horst            F26          1:00:46
Sue Diaz               F24          1:00:46
David Conry            M42          1:00:46
Barbara Kragness       F30          1:00:46
Teri Goodwin           F34          1:00:46
Chuck Barnes           M44          1:00:46
Ken Newman             M51          1:00:46
James Holden           M34          1:00:46
Pavel Brazda           M37          1:00:46
Keigo Miyata           M26          1:00:47
Ann Clark              F29          1:00:47
Echo Osenbaugh         F23          1:00:47
Jill Dipaequale        F32          1:00:47
Steven Frankowiak      M36          1:00:47
Juile McCrady          F25          1:00:48
Donley Eyolfson        M59          1:00:48
Richard Deem           M46          1:00:48
Jennifer Beach         F26          1:00:48
Mark Taylor            M30          1:00:48
Jeff Schlaharm         M23          1:00:48
Patrick Newell         M40          1:00:48
Amber Hobert           F12          1:00:48
Frank Burstrom         M27          1:00:48
Carol Wilcox           F31          1:00:48
Susan Schmatz          F23          1:00:48
Elaine Marie Peterson  F27          1:00:48
Dan Lynch              M41          1:00:48
Steve Dicks            M42          1:00:48
John Corbellos         M38          1:00:48
Rick Arnold            M45          1:00:48
Richard Rahn           38           1:00:48
Rose Marie James       F59          1:00:49
Claudia Miller         F42          1:00:49
Corinne Wakefleld      F31          1:00:49
Karia Deterdling       F26          1:00:49
John Domenico          M43          1:00:50
Gene Ammenrell         M44          1:00:50
Lea Waltrip            F27          1:00:50
Charles Sawyer 4th     M13          1:00:50
Wendy Beatty           F40          1:00:50
Sondra Schiff          F42          1:00:50
Angela Grzesiek        F29          1:00:50
Kevin Casper           M10          1:00:50
Dona Shoker            F27          1:00:50
Jamie Konegni          M12          1:00:50
Bo Howe                F30          1:00:51
Maxwell Deoreo         M10          1:00:51
Dennis Channer         M40          1:00:51
Debbie Parker          F36          1:00:51
Gerard Jackson         M28          1:00:51
Elaine Felver          F41          1:00:51
Maury Darnell          F36          1:00:51
Neil Allen             M39          1:00:51
Marsha McNelly         F39          1:00:51
John Holmes            M43          1:00:51
Thomas Casper          M42          1:00:51
Paula Mestes           F30          1:00:51
Glna Wanke             F21          1:00:52
Jonathan Ibur          M10          1:00:52
Deborah Wheless        F24          1:00:52
Susan Lamphere         F24          1:00:52
Tricia Campbell        F33          1:00:52
Mark Buchanan          M36          1:00:52
Lindsey Nunn           F13          1:00:52
Terrence Gillespie     M42          1:00:52
Ross Buchanan          M34          1:00:52
Ethan Emery            M12          1:00:53
Gretchen Stumme        F8           1:00:53
Lynn Holland           F34          1:00:53
Paul Stumme            F40          1:00:53
Jody Buchanan          F24          1:00:53
Robert Youngquist      M56          1:00:53
Ilene Kohler           F40          1:00:53
Curt Hull              M35          1:00:54
Erin Dowd              F15          1:00:54
Ski Adamczyk           M52          1:00:54
Donna Vall             F21          1:00:54
Elise Sather           F14          1:00:54
Maria Martinez         F31          1:00:54
Chad Garza             M16          1:00:54
Elaine Ells            F47          1:00:54
John Ammon             M33          1:00:54
Susie Smyle            F30          1:00:54
Michael Meenan         M33          1:00:54
Darrell Gorre          M37          1:00:54
Bruce Garlinghouse     M35          1:00:54
Bruce Douglas          M56          1:00:54
Ben Teller             M13          1:00:54
Michael Ruha           M52          1:00:54
Kathy Nies             F26          1:00:55
Kyra Galchutt          F13          1:00:55
Walter Schreibman      M44          1:00:55
Judy Martin            F41          1:00:55
Karen Tracy            F37          1:00:55
Jerry Mattson          M48          1:00:55
William Dowd           M45          1:00:55
Ron Alling             M44          1:00:56
Michael Maxwell        M20          1:00:56
Ray Buchanan           M42          1:00:56
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Mellssa Tallant        F27          1:00:56
Stephen Henderson      M47          1:00:56
Jack Kintzele          M53          1:00:56
Karen Mayner           F38          1:00:57
Lisa Graven            F34          1:00:57
Paul Spangler          M28          1:00:57
Gary Perko             M38          1:00:57
Mona Herman            F28          1:00:57
Aaron Sandford         M13          1:00:57
Benjamin Maertins      M9           1:00:57
Tori Breithaupt        F20          1:00:57
Meredith Moore Wingate F21          1:00:58
Barbara Muff           F36          1:00:58
Robert McCue           M35          1:00:58
Robert Dyck            M12          1:00:58
William McGee          M39          1:00:58
Terri English          F33          1:00:58
Richard Affleck        M25          1:00:58
Don Schafer            M48          1:00:58
Jay Meehl              M29          1:00:58
Paul Jacobi            M30          1:00:58
Pam Dumler             F16          1:00:58
Patrick Crane          M43          1:00:59
Dennis Quesinberry     M51          1:00:59
Michael Lowry          M33          1:00:59
Daniel Dyck            M41          1:00:59
Gary Blackburn         M38          1:00:59
Charles Scrivner       M28          1:00:59
Brian Pendleton        M50          1:00:59
Ruth Herron            F40          1:00:59
Paul Brayshaw          M16          1:00:59
Nicholas Steele        M10          1:00:59
Diane Lewis            F31          1:00:59
Martin Mulhern         M43          1:01:00
Erna Behrens           F35          1:01:00
Mindy Storey           F19          1:01:00
Susan Grant            F47          1:01:00
Ingrid Urnrufh         F26          1:01:00
John King              M34          1:01:00
Pam Allison            F33          1:01:01
Christopher Welch      M9           1:01:01
Ed Steinbrecher        M54          1:01:01
Andrea Mann            F36          1:01:01
Mike Harlan            M37          1:01:01
Mindy Taylor           F29          1:01:01
Sarah Mullijn          F18          1:01:01
Maryann Keatley        F41          1:01:01
Bart Barnard           M14          1:01:01
Jenny Russell          F26          1:01:01
Rhonda Lambart         F36          1:01:01
Douglas Brady          M46          1:01:01
Pat Homelvig           M31          1:01:02
David Miller           M38          1:01:02
Tracy Keseigh          F21          1:01:02
Debra Urnrufh          F35          1:01:02
Brian Bouley           M18          1:01:02
Alyssa Molnar          F21          1:01:02
Tammy Kurtz            F27          1:01:02
Ronald Williams        M47          1:01:02
Katheryn Davis         F31          1:01:02
Marla Tappy            F26          1:01:02
Mark Lewis             M39          1:01:02
Ron Pacheco            M42          1:01:03
Jennifer Mysonhlmer    F24          1:01:03
Mark Harrop            M28          1:01:03
Thomas Brennan         M11          1:01:03
Shannon Andrews        F24          1:01:03
Cheryl Shaul           F28          1:01:03
Kevin Nystrom          M30          1:01:03
Dennis Brown           M40          1:01:03
Calvin Angell          M8           1:01:03
Jayne Tribble          F35          1:01:03
Denise Oggeri          F33          1:01:03
John Holman            M40          1:01:03
Gary Davis             M33          1:01:03
Cindy Bostinelos       F30          1:01:03
Linda Allison          F45          1:01:03
Dan Walker             M32          1:01:03
Rebecca Tilbury        F36          1:01:04
Kathy Miller           F32          1:01:04
Lynn Klook             F30          1:01:04
Jonn Gains             M27          1:01:04
Carolyn Amoto          M43          1:01:04
Sherrle Mills          F34          1:01:04
Lorri Knull            F33          1:01:04
Mark Haberer           M43          1:01:04
Brenna Crowson         F33          1:01:04
Dennis Zoglo           M34          1:01:04
John Probasco          M40          1:01:04
Julienn Louise Kramer  F29          1:01:04
Robert Halvorson       M18          1:01:04
Corrle Peterson        F19          1:01:05
Melisa Leingang        F22          1:01:05
Terrence Davenport     M49          1:01:05
Richard Shinton        M45          1:01:05
William Rishell        M40          1:01:05
Cindy McGinley         F37          1:01:05
John Freeman           M30          1:01:05
Af Simonsen            M53          1:01:05
Kim Moore              F38          1:01:05
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Teri Juarez            F25          1:01:05
David Abell            M49          1:01:05
Glenn Allison          M30          1:01:06
Linda Swanson          F41          1:01:06
Danny McKenzie         M15          1:01:06
Karen Kepler           F22          1:01:06
Erik Brice             M19          1:01:06
Michael Yorke          M12          1:01:06
Matt Knoedler          M15          1:01:06
Gerald Hawkes          M58          1:01:06
Thomas Murphy          M30          1:01:06
Leah Maske             F23          1:01:06
Mike Hoppes            M12          1:01:06
Juanita Keeler         F47          1:01:07
Suzanne Burton         F43          1:01:07
Lorien Nettleton       F10          1:01:07
Allison Stastny        F30          1:01:07
Ryan Martinez          M10          1:01:07
Neil Jorgensen         M13          1:01:07
Sarah Stein            F12          1:01:07
Gary Shaver            M37          1:01:07
Richard Karabell       M40          1:01:07
Michelle Beasoner      F27          1:01:07
Gary Terpstra          M30          1:01:07
Cathy Salazak          F51          1:01:08
Juanita Moore          F39          1:01:08
Noel Ginsburg          M31          1:01:08
Sheri Thompson         F33          1:01:08
Charles Graham         M36          1:01:08
Robert Billow          M22          1:01:08
Jesse Rochell          M8           1:01:08
Anthony Martinez       M39          1:01:08
Virginia Durham        F29          1:01:08
Curt Stepan            M26          1:01:09
David Peterson         F47          1:01:09
Katherine Heineck      F31          1:01:09
Liz Wigod              F23          1:01:09
Mike Polansky          M49          1:01:09
Kevin Jacobs           M24          1:01:09
Michael Chicola        M46          1:01:09
Irene Leonard          F32          1:01:09
Debbie Gonzales        F23          1:01:09
Richard Mason          M49          1:01:10
Michael Copp           M38          1:01:10
Joan Miller            F47          1:01:10
Suzanne Loker          F42          1:01:10
Jeff Thelen            M13          1:01:10
Michelle Rodda         F24          1:01:10
Judy Martinez          F43          1:01:10
Wendy Allen            F17          1:01:10
Nancy Steele           F34          1:01:10
Brian Szten            M29          1:01:11
Mary-Anne Stevens      F33          1:01:11
Tadd Overstreet        M23          1:01:11
Lisa Cooel             F21          1:01:11
Ron Zugschwert         M40          1:01:11
Roger Stevens          M43          1:01:11
Jackie Ross            F32          1:01:11
Chris Kittredge        F45          1:01:11
Amy Smith              F17          1:01:11
Kevin McVaney          M21          1:01:11
Stephen Brown          M50          1:01:11
Sandra Engler          F33          1:01:12
Diane Breithaupt       F45          1:01:12
Robert Oswald          M33          1:01:12
Ralph Freitik          M37          1:01:12
Julla Daniels          F36          1:01:12
Joy Ching              F40          1:01:12
Aliene McCall          F36          1:01:12
Aaron Day              M13          1:01:12
Alan Bergold           M41          1:01:12
Patricia Moore         F42          1:01:13
Bill Brunworth         M32          1:01:13
Fran Byrd              F43          1:01:13
Janelle Davis          F32          1:01:13
Leslie Alvey           F32          1:01:13
Jerry Harder           M35          1:01:14
Martin Sinnott         M60          1:01:14
Karls Fax Shockley     F4           1:01:15
Jesse Rochell          M44          1:01:15
Carol Hunter           F43          1:01:15
Jean Berkey            F15          1:01:15
Sharon Samski          F30          1:01:15
Gretchen Inoue         F27          1:01:15
Mellissa Whitehill     F8           1:01:15
Lester Karplus         M37          1:01:15
Frank Freeman          M41          1:01:15
Brian Ahistrand        M10          1:01:15
Sharon White           F26          1:01:16
Ricky Smullin          F36          1:01:16
Linda Dunn             F37          1:01:16
Marieta Bowlus         F51          1:01:16
Nancie Aguirre         F32          1:01:16
Vale Waldrop           F21          1:01:16
Peter Johnson          M12          1:01:16
Roy Brefugle           M36          1:01:16
Becky Baylor           F27          1:01:16
Cynthia Walker         F50          1:01:16
Robin Scott            F35          1:01:16
Pat Cirtis             F40          1:01:16
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Max Carlson            M40          1:01:17
Paula Block            F41          1:01:17
Charles Squires        M40          1:01:17
Diane Miller           F24          1:01:17
Kevin Conroy           M32          1:01:17
James Bowlus           M44          1:01:17
John Tarjanyl          M21          1:01:17
Daniel Rabin           M35          1:01:17
Sue Miller             F47          1:01:17
Nancy Consolloy        F39          1:01:17
William Brant          M33          1:01:17
Brent Wilkins          M37          1:01:17
Karen Rabin            F28          1:01:17
James Perry            M40          1:01:17
Kelli Little           F28          1:01:17
Monica Joda            F37          1:01:18
Mary Ann Dunlap        F40          1:01:18
Tom Thelen             M40          1:01:18
Darren Parochelli      M27          1:01:18
Heather Linden         F24          1:01:18
Debby Elliott          F34          1:01:18
Gary Sears             M41          1:01:18
Jack Gervais           M9           1:01:18
Jonathon Squires       M11          1:01:18
David Mattews          M51          1:01:18
Chuck Howe             M59          1:01:19
Heinz Weichselbaumer   M37          1:01:19
Phyllis Clark          F72          1:01:19
Sheryl Davidson        F39          1:01:19
Nanci Sharp            F49          1:01:20
Neika Thomas           F21          1:01:20
Clayton Collier        M33          1:01:20
Ed Turrow              M71          1:01:20
Michael Laughlin       M30          1:01:20
Linda Baumbach         F38          1:01:20
Helen Widmier          F41          1:01:20
Kate Hilsenbeck        F45          1:01:21
Kalyn Black            F19          1:01:21
Maria Brumbaugh        F30          1:01:21
Donna Wall             F24          1:01:21
Patty Healy            F33          1:01:21
Sue Jones              F33          1:01:22
John Devenney          M59          1:01:22
Ruthie McRonald        F35          1:01:22
Randall Foreman        M25          1:01:22
Karen Heavin           F30          1:01:22
Sharon Gahre           F29          1:01:23
Graham Quandt          M9           1:01:23
Kristin Johnson        F22          1:01:23
Patricia Haberer       F10          1:01:23
Deborah Vansolkema     F26          1:01:23
Burke Larson           M11          1:01:23
Carole Holliday        F41          1:01:23
Stew Archer            M12          1:01:23
Roger Whitmore         M22          1:01:23
Timothy McGrath        M37          1:01:23
Chris Love             M26          1:01:24
Tom Karaffa            M40          1:01:24
Jenny Gartein          F18          1:01:24
Darcy Mordhorst        F28          1:01:24
Joseph Gates           M46          1:01:24
Martlal Thirsk         M49          1:01:24
Steven Kurtti          M36          1:01:24
Kristen Gjerde         F12          1:01:24
Elizabeth Lowe         F22          1:01:24
Mark Sand              M13          1:01:25
Adam Marez             M18          1:01:25
James Boxrua           M49          1:01:25
Vicki Mitchell         F29          1:01:25
Steve Covert           M33          1:01:25
Janet Hurley           F20          1:01:25
John Tovado            M28          1:01:26
Michael Manez          M36          1:01:26
Eric Walls             M34          1:01:26
Wayne Sand             M49          1:01:26
Frank Chiarell         M39          1:01:26
Tammy Sloan            F28          1:01:26
Dean Fredrickson       M60          1:01:26
Joseph DeFrancisci     M35          1:01:27
Temeselew Tekl         M35          1:01:27
Erika Burianek         F15          1:01:27
William Baker Jr       M43          1:01:27
Jan Whitt              F35          1:01:27
Jeremy Crow            M15          1:01:27
Joseph Berger          M13          1:01:27
April Okubo            F29          1:01:28
Kaye Jean              F67          1:01:28
Kendell Dickinson      M59          1:01:28
Mike Temaat            M53          1:01:28
Linda Mishkin          F43          1:01:28
Carrie Golden          F22          1:01:28
Linda Greinetz         F31          1:01:28
James Prall            M42          1:01:29
Alastair d Robertson   M49          1:01:29
Sean Coston            M22          1:01:29
Catherine Wolfe        F9           1:01:29
Tracy Latanner         F30          1:01:29
Steve Smith            M30          1:01:30
Judith Judd            F48          1:01:30
Ben Beezley            M10          1:01:30
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Jeffrey Malek          M11          1:01:30
Will Hardin            M38          1:01:30
David Martin           M37          1:01:30
John Hogan             M37          1:01:30
Victor Harris          M47          1:01:30
Charles Wilke          M47          1:01:31
Jack Rotole            M46          1:01:31
Eric Nordwall          M11          1:01:31
Becky Kierein          F23          1:01:31
Pam Grenfell           F36          1:01:31
Dave Chrisman          M36          1:01:31
Jim Stennette          M38          1:01:31
Aaron Patterson        M18          1:01:31
Patrick Malone         M47          1:01:31
Jon Hagan              M31          1:01:31
David Ghaemi           M35          1:01:31
Carolyn Stratton       F36          1:01:31
Jackie Rosen           M33          1:01:31
George McCaul          M42          1:01:31
David Greenberg        M40          1:01:31
Wick Stuckey           M38          1:01:32
Mark Murphy            F29          1:01:32
Mel McGee              F36          1:01:32
Catherine Wightman     F21          1:01:32
Glenn Neal             M31          1:01:32
Dale Moore             M39          1:01:32
Julie Harmon           F43          1:01:32
Paula Parrott          F34          1:01:32
Bob Muller             M30          1:01:32
Donna Dovey            F43          1:01:32
Kathy Fuller           F51          1:01:33
Garnet Gordon          F39          1:01:33
Jim Luethye            M30          1:01:33
Rob Beardsley          M39          1:01:34
Matthew Gundersen      M12          1:01:34
Patrick Christmas      M9           1:01:34
Rich Heidenfeider      M26          1:01:34
Don Denton             M31          1:01:34
Sarah Sims             F28          1:01:34
Juana Gomez            F30          1:01:34
Kathy Matson           F40          1:01:35
Molly Hardman          F35          1:01:35
Trish Finnefrock       F25          1:01:35
Debbie Smith           F32          1:01:35
Brian McGee            M48          1:01:35
Chris Herron           M20          1:01:35
James Fitzpatrick      M41          1:01:35
Andy Beck              M11          1:01:35
Van Williams           M28          1:01:35
Trudy Kuester          F23          1:01:35
Anita Garfein          F46          1:01:35
Tracey Beck            F41          1:01:35
Gioria Mestas          F36          1:01:35
Theresa Lubischer      F19          1:01:36
Bonnie Cole            F25          1:01:36
Scott Stonington       M11          1:01:36
Seen Palmer            M15          1:01:36
Barbara Earnest        F49          1:01:36
Norma Trevino          F39          1:01:36
Karen Senier           F39          1:01:36
Susan Hartman          F40          1:01:36
John Best              M57          1:01:36
Cedar Anderson         F8           1:01:37
Vern Widger            M53          1:01:37
Laura Robinson         F22          1:01:37
William T. Hunter      M40          1:01:37
Glenn Crow             M34          1:01:37
Pat Kirk               F36          1:01:37
Shawna Doron           F24          1:01:37
Marian Seder           F55          1:01:37
Joseph P. Martin       M47          1:01:37
Tom Giacinti           M47          1:01:37
Robert V. Johnson      M49          1:01:38
Anthony Crow           M14          1:01:38
David Russow           M36          1:01:38
Robert McDonnell       M45          1:01:38
Michael Hess           M46          1:01:38
William Browning       M47          1:01:38
James Prochnow         M46          1:01:38
Rodney Holmes          M35          1:01:38
Bob Chernet            M36          1:01:38
John Yeros             M39          1:01:39
Peter Stonington       M39          1:01:39
Gretchen Kirsch        F38          1:01:39
Aimme Trechock         F42          1:01:39
Cathy Mahaffey         F33          1:01:39
Steve Cox              M26          1:01:39
Maribeth Vanderwall    F26          1:01:39
Mohammed Sadaoui       M36          1:01:39
Suzanne Edwards        F30          1:01:39
Magdalena Cline        F24          1:01:40
Tino Vargas            M16          1:01:40
Helma Newton           F57          1:01:40
Jarret Greenburg       M11          1:01:40
Tonya Wedel            F30          1:01:40
Harold Park            M13          1:01:40
Gretchen Hofmann       F28          1:01:40
Kathryn Brown          F24          1:01:40
Margie Skigen          F40          1:01:40
Diane Murata           F35          1:01:40
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Leeya Vermillion       F32          1:01:41
Eric Weiner            M23          1:01:41
Thom Cameron           M48          1:01:41
D. J Fey               M45          1:01:41
Patricia Quintana      F33          1:01:42
Phil Moeller           M53          1:01:42
Jean Fiedler           F60          1:01:42
Damian Rotole          M45          1:01:42
William Prather        M46          1:01:42
Bill Kelley            M24          1:01:42
Lana Vincent           F15          1:01:42
Patti Lilliston        F41          1:01:42
Mark Edwards           M10          1:01:42
Bob Caideron           M39          1:01:43
Lori Klencke           F29          1:01:43
Judy Erfling           F43          1:01:43
Denny Shay             M46          1:01:43
Val Pech               F34          1:01:43
Dan Evans              M45          1:01:43
Bryan Tillman          M33          1:01:43
Lynn Green             F38          1:01:43
Julie Lehman           F16          1:01:44
Doulas Croucher        M43          1:01:44
Kim Bone               F26          1:01:44
Sabra Stephan          F18          1:01:44
Sherri Mazer           F35          1:01:44
Jennifer Gale          F30          1:01:44
Susan Carlson          F38          1:01:44
Zachary Leeds          M14          1:01:44
Joan Criswell          M58          1:01:44
Sr. Issac Alvarado     M41          1:01:44
Warren Miller          M53          1:01:44
Mary Terpstra          F27          1:01:45
Gene Lawnead           M52          1:01:45
Jane Myers             F38          1:01:45
Teresa Castor          F28          1:01:45
Brett Tekker           M26          1:01:45
Philip Hernandez       M47          1:01:45
David Mann             M14          1:01:46
Sandor Nagy            M38          1:01:46
Glenn Kindt            M59          1:01:46
Cindy Fleischner       F30          1:01:46
John Waring            M51          1:01:46
Chris Lujan            M20          1:01:46
Corey Harlan           M15          1:01:46
Mary Mulligan          F56          1:01:47
Walter Latimer         M36          1:01:47
Jordan Greenberg       M34          1:01:47
Natalle Soto           F20          1:01:47
Melanle Jaspers        F33          1:01:47
Scott Luff             M19          1:01:47
Yesenia Jimnez         F13          1:01:47
Scott Barrow           M10          1:01:47
Timothy Madura         M19          1:01:48
Dawn Delap             F29          1:01:48
Alyson Yester          F16          1:01:48
Louise Mercer          F38          1:01:48
Diane Doherty          F31          1:01:48
Richard Usrey          M31          1:01:48
Ruth Henderson         F34          1:01:48
Amanda Beaudin         F19          1:01:48
Brian Ozman            M35          1:01:49
Wendy Hanson           F40          1:01:49
Pete Schwenker         M42          1:01:49
John D. Mahoney        M27          1:01:49
Shelly Dye             F23          1:01:49
Glenn Neubauer         M31          1:01:49
Eddie Foronda          M38          1:01:49
Jeff Kahler            M30          1:01:50
Mai Edwards            F48          1:01:50
Rachel Soto            F40          1:01:50
Barbara Moscoso        F24          1:01:50
James Swetnam          M39          1:01:50
Robert Parnell         M37          1:01:50
James Huff             M44          1:01:50
Jack Draper            M26          1:01:50
Lauryn Samulski        F27          1:01:50
Sam Puraly             M76          1:01:51
Cale Fogel             M12          1:01:51
Willard Rowland        M46          1:01:51
Bruce Kramlich         M33          1:01:51
Carol Anderson         F43          1:01:51
Nancy Klinger          F43          1:01:52
Cythia Eidnes          F32          1:01:52
Barbara Stubstad       F44          1:01:52
Ryan Maneri            M9           1:01:52
Alexander Hahaoka      M11          1:01:52
Sidney Wright          M68          1:01:52
Celene Pickard         F45          1:01:52
Joe A. Martin          M47          1:01:52
Ann Hamilton           F39          1:01:52
Terri Dinardo          F30          1:01:52
Marcia Ziegier         F48          1:01:52
Michael Speichlwger    M38          1:01:52
Gina Mazza             F19          1:01:52
Jason French           M13          1:01:53
Tammie Abernathy       F29          1:01:53
Ian Stevenson          M25          1:01:53
Bernard Jacques        M58          1:01:53
Jim Hahn               M40          1:01:53
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Nancy Ayers            F36          1:01:53
Paul Welman            M25          1:01:53
Jared Johnson          M11          1:01:53
Cythia Baker           F43          1:01:53
Michael Shepherd       M27          1:01:53
Ashley Struck          F15          1:01:54
Beth Kuxhaus           F14          1:01:54
Linda Burrow           F41          1:01:54
Holly Hargrove         F33          1:01:54
Gary Kuxhaus           M43          1:01:54
J. D. Kingcade         M60          1:01:54
Wendi Bainbridge       F20          1:01:54
Verle Hansen           M45          1:01:55
Justin Lee             M11          1:01:55
Sandy Buckner          F43          1:01:55
Thomas Talley          M49          1:01:55
Pam Flaherty           F20          1:01:55
Carlos Maestas         M14          1:01:56
Alan Iwasaki           M36          1:01:56
Terry Whitaker         M43          1:01:56
Matt Larson            M10          1:01:56
Dale Black             M25          1:01:56
David Pemberton        M41          1:01:57
Beverly Johnson        F42          1:01:57
Cornelius Clemons      M42          1:01:57
Bruce Smith            M39          1:01:57
Sherry Laughrey        F30          1:01:57
Lori Freedman          F31          1:01:57
Bonnie Prebble         F36          1:01:57
Maggie McGinnis        F14          1:01:57
Dean Hissett           M43          1:01:57
Jennifer Chasten       F19          1:01:57
Theresa Small          F22          1:01:57
Tim Schulz             M35          1:01:58
Karen Sturges          F28          1:01:58
Marc Duame             M41          1:01:58
Maggie Trigg           F37          1:01:58
James Fitzjarrell      M50          1:01:58
Sherry Phinney         F35          1:01:59
Carol Florlo           F32          1:01:59
Ian Backlund           M13          1:01:59
Leslie Whitemore       M72          1:01:59
Andrea Levitt          F27          1:01:59
Sus Datson             F33          1:01:59
F. Deane Perry         M35          1:01:59
David Ruckman          M43          1:02:00
Matt Joslin            M18          1:02:00
Nancy Schultz          F31          1:02:00
Mark Pautier           M48          1:02:00
Nancy Joslin           F26          1:02:00
Dale Johnson           M44          1:02:00
David Roche            M41          1:02:00
Nancy Levitt           F52          1:02:00
Matthew Johnson        M10          1:02:00
Emily Osenga           F14          1:02:01
Bob Hagerman           M46          1:02:01
Jennifer Sullivan      F28          1:02:01
Alfredo Kemm           M23          1:02:01
Shane Murphy           M12          1:02:01
Jared Csernica         M12          1:02:01
Jesse Wight            M11          1:02:01
Amalia Cochran         F21          1:02:02
Carrie Cockerham       F13          1:02:02
Sarah Leistikow        F10          1:02:03
Alicia Hayden          F27          1:02:03
Deborah Springer       F53          1:02:03
Mary Anne Martinez     F39          1:02:03
Brian Holleman         M29          1:02:03
Debbie Vukich          F36          1:02:03
Robyn McClung          F24          1:02:03
Andy Kehl              M10          1:02:03
Robert Garrity         M11          1:02:03
Zohreh Bewley          F40          1:02:04
Richard Goddard        M36          1:02:04
William Murakami       M25          1:02:04
Carmel Smilanic        F66          1:02:04
Kaye Lewandowskie      F27          1:02:05
Laura Griffs           F21          1:02:05
Judy Bata              F46          1:02:05
Colin Meritt           M14          1:02:05
Patricia Bishop        F49          1:02:05
Kenny Jolley           M10          1:02:05
Ann Brookfield         F38          1:02:05
Theresa McGuire        F28          1:02:06
Lenny Dasco            M35          1:02:06
Pat Sherard            F37          1:02:06
Carol Riordan          F41          1:02:06
Amy Dressel            F21          1:02:06
Marllyn Worlton        F49          1:02:06
Richard Ruiz           M23          1:02:06
John Fernandez         M41          1:02:06
Chris Bruson           M21          1:02:06
Nancy Johnson          F37          1:02:07
Cheryl Dodd            F42          1:02:07
Cindy Tuckwell         F38          1:02:07
Eileen Giltner         F43          1:02:07
James Tuckwell         M39          1:02:07
Julia Hoillen          F32          1:02:07
Laanna Carrasco        F13          1:02:07
Mara Erlandson         F33          1:02:08

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:15 PM 136/239



BolderBOULDER 1990 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Sonja Bundy            F12          1:02:08
Barbara Loyd           F42          1:02:08
Barbara Kaare          F38          1:02:08
Joseph Montante        M41          1:02:08
Elaine Koahne          F19          1:02:08
Barbara Smith          F28          1:02:08
Margie Lockwood        F36          1:02:08
Mary Marlino           F37          1:02:09
Gloria Park            F43          1:02:09
Joe Sable              M35          1:02:09
Sherri Chappell        F37          1:02:10
Sally Brown            F39          1:02:10
Nancy Rowe             F47          1:02:10
Mary Leight            F37          1:02:10
Lisa Gonzales          F27          1:02:10
Daniel Cordova         M36          1:02:10
Caria Brumley          F22          1:02:10
Bruce Alexander        M31          1:02:10
David Strand           M37          1:02:10
Christine Payne        F27          1:02:10
Geroge DeCaro          M36          1:02:10
Carl Cerreny           M60          1:02:10
Carrie Birk            F14          1:02:10
Jennifer Strand        F34          1:02:10
Rebecca Rouse          F21          1:02:10
Randy Gonzales         M27          1:02:10
Katrina Fernandez      F10          1:02:10
Nanci Cardenas         F22          1:02:11
Steven Sasso           M30          1:02:11
Candy Herring          F38          1:02:11
Kristi Watson          F36          1:02:11
Linda Mewes            F34          1:02:11
Janet Weigand          F29          1:02:12
Carol Mathias          F54          1:02:12
Betty Willis           F62          1:02:12
Rod McDonald           M47          1:02:12
Charles Springer       M54          1:02:12
Debra Findley          F34          1:02:12
Besty Kemp             F40          1:02:13
Paula Franks           F43          1:02:13
Lynn Childs            M30          1:02:13
Robert Smith           M31          1:02:13
Jonathan Hodel         M13          1:02:13
Anthony Kelker         M22          1:02:13
John Dollar            M42          1:02:13
Erika Anderson         F14          1:02:13
Clifford Thygesen      M54          1:02:14
Stephen Martin         M50          1:02:14
Chris Kennedy          F39          1:02:14
Jim Morgan             M61          1:02:14
Wendy Lyerla           F45          1:02:14
Peggy Connor           F43          1:02:14
Marvin Schwarz         M51          1:02:14
Michael Kehl           M42          1:02:14
Richard Romero         M45          1:02:15
Mary Ellen Secrist     F49          1:02:15
Linda Lee              F36          1:02:15
Bob Stablle            M30          1:02:15
Carol Nickal           F43          1:02:15
Fred Carter Sr.        M51          1:02:16
Terri McCrery          F22          1:02:16
Susan Goodman          F18          1:02:16
Judy Wellbrock         F27          1:02:16
Frank Gose             M45          1:02:16
Bob Clark              M39          1:02:16
Sam Greco              M33          1:02:16
Susan Evans            F37          1:02:16
Paul Whittle           M43          1:02:17
Patricia McCord        F32          1:02:17
Luke Lorenz            M49          1:02:17
Deborah Smith          F41          1:02:17
Mark J. Martinez       M30          1:02:17
Ron Sundberg           M54          1:02:17
Gerald Bryce           M30          1:02:17
Jorge Santander        M12          1:02:18
George O. Langer       M59          1:02:18
Lindsey Valdez         F11          1:02:18
Tom Nickal             M23          1:02:18
Corri Sanders          F19          1:02:18
Pam Walter             F36          1:02:19
Dean Sawin             M33          1:02:19
Carla Gjerde           M40          1:02:19
Jack Simonsen          M37          1:02:19
Dyan Mazurana          F20          1:02:19
Jerry Coons            M50          1:02:19
Tyrone Temple          M40          1:02:19
Alice Rotunno          F17          1:02:19
Patricia Evans         F44          1:02:19
Kim Boring             F31          1:02:19
Christine Viglione     F24          1:02:20
Russell Sarazen        M22          1:02:20
David Cargun           M17          1:02:20
Kendall Colman         F22          1:02:20
Robin Sechrist         F33          1:02:20
Timothy Hannond        M31          1:02:20
Glorie Simonsen        F53          1:02:20
Nancy Johnson          F40          1:02:20
Emiko Conroy           F26          1:02:20
Kazz Nishida           M32          1:02:21
Anne O'Connor          F49          1:02:21

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:15 PM 137/239



BolderBOULDER 1990 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Gene Jordon            M45          1:02:21
Jay McCarren           M15          1:02:21
Alda Jurevics          F22          1:02:21
Caroline Simonsen      F30          1:02:22
Carolyn Linde          F22          1:02:22
Terrence William Grace M49          1:02:22
Jim Tolly              M47          1:02:22
Jull Loker             F38          1:02:22
Larry Graham           F48          1:02:22
Andy Cornwell          M13          1:02:22
Geroge Vigil           M49          1:02:22
Julie Koeppe           F28          1:02:22
Natalie Gonzales       F12          1:02:22
Gary Gaffney           M36          1:02:23
Pater Alexander        M33          1:02:23
David Zwicki           M31          1:02:23
David Minson           M20          1:02:23
Debbie Grande          F38          1:02:23
Kurt Chapin            M20          1:02:23
Karen Spratten         F34          1:02:23
Richard Scott Kronen   M35          1:02:23
Betsy Hepp             F20          1:02:23
Lisa Dumler            F22          1:02:23
Susan Tourjee          F41          1:02:23
Risa Mandel            F21          1:02:23
David Hibbard          M52          1:02:23
Marche Moore           F30          1:02:24
Kimberly Kennell       F28          1:02:24
Kathryn Rackleff       F24          1:02:24
Jean M. Marchand       M60          1:02:24
Ryan Hibbard           M12          1:02:24
Sue Slicker            F26          1:02:24
Stephanie Jones        F22          1:02:24
Tracy Miles            F21          1:02:25
Geoffrey Cirullo       M26          1:02:25
Cassandra Wykert       F26          1:02:25
Myron Dunn             M62          1:02:25
Anne Loose             F36          1:02:25
Fred Ramirez           M37          1:02:25
Molly O'Hara           F22          1:02:26
Joseph Kovarik         M31          1:02:26
John Rodgers           M55          1:02:26
Jennifer Lawson        F11          1:02:26
Ronald Hildebrand      M50          1:02:26
Pres Cordova           M31          1:02:26
Gene Molnar            F21          1:02:26
Brett Huffman          F19          1:02:26
Kevin Kranger          M38          1:02:27
Brenda Graham          F25          1:02:27
Jason Conner           M15          1:02:27
Christine Thomas       F20          1:02:27
Phil Less              M47          1:02:27
James Hackett          M35          1:02:27
Kevin Galvin           M36          1:02:27
Joe R Medina           M40          1:02:27
Ken Kenney             M40          1:02:27
Martha Chavez-Simmons  F31          1:02:27
Marnie Pierce-Danielsk F39          1:02:27
Jerry Raisch           M48          1:02:28
Berrigan Lennon        M14          1:02:28
Loura Taylor           F20          1:02:28
Kathy Norton           F23          1:02:28
Martha Dick            F35          1:02:28
Steve Danielski        F43          1:02:28
Nicky Teufel           F35          1:02:28
Patricia Pyle          F39          1:02:28
Clay Dillingham        M34          1:02:28
Philip Day             M34          1:02:28
Carole Baker           F47          1:02:29
Ted Taylor             M47          1:02:29
Mary Simms             F45          1:02:29
Joey Kendrick          M11          1:02:29
Howard Boggs           M58          1:02:29
Leslie Woods           F43          1:02:29
April Stone            F45          1:02:29
Darlene King           F51          1:02:29
Mary Swanson           F26          1:02:29
Barbara Nyarady        F40          1:02:29
Ruffin Griffin         M9           1:02:29
Alan Davis             M43          1:02:30
Scott Williamson       M15          1:02:30
P.B Smith              F27          1:02:30
Carol Johnston         F26          1:02:30
James Doles            M53          1:02:30
Charles Collins        M52          1:02:30
Pat T. Kojima          M41          1:02:30
Damini Gardner         F34          1:02:30
Thomas Curtin          M37          1:02:30
Dennis Brenkert        M44          1:02:30
Kevin Walker           M26          1:02:30
Kimberly Shenfild      F31          1:02:30
Bart Hart              M52          1:02:30
Shannon Zitnik         F14          1:02:31
Richard Collins        M27          1:02:31
Greg Palmquist         M34          1:02:31
Michael Corson         M8           1:02:32
Sue Hasegaua           F38          1:02:32
Renee Backlund         F44          1:02:32
Deeree Romper          M12          1:02:32
Margie Larsen          F37          1:02:32
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Jean Blackmer          F25          1:02:32
Gordon Matheson        M38          1:02:33
Charles Joslin         M55          1:02:33
Alan Phillips          M55          1:02:33
Nichole Kolb           F13          1:02:33
Tavla Stewart          F9           1:02:33
Lori Loudner           F18          1:02:33
Barbara Heverly        F29          1:02:33
Rachel Hildebrand      F16          1:02:34
Cole Campbell          M28          1:02:34
Gene Vamessen          M35          1:02:34
Trent Parrott          M12          1:02:34
Matthew Kim            M31          1:02:34
Josh Eltel             M13          1:02:34
Brad Vigil             M9           1:02:34
Chris Slattery         M12          1:02:34
Julie Lesniak          F24          1:02:34
Doug Stewart           M39          1:02:34
Karen Matheson         F38          1:02:34
Joni Sheffer           F32          1:02:35
Andrew McBryan         M12          1:02:35
Beth Sirles            F38          1:02:35
Chris McConnell        M30          1:02:35
Maureen Farrell        F26          1:02:35
Dale Pettit            M49          1:02:35
Kiyoto Futa            M46          1:02:35
Morgan Cherner         M8           1:02:35
Richard Purcell        M39          1:02:36
Norma Hendry           F27          1:02:36
Stephen Cherner        M47          1:02:36
Jane Sheffer           F44          1:02:36
Joe Kelter             M41          1:02:36
Betty Aga              F37          1:02:36
Veronica Vallejo       F25          1:02:36
Kathryn Purcell        F35          1:02:36
Catherine Drury        F24          1:02:36
Paul Chan              M30          1:02:36
Beth Alberts           F36          1:02:37
Erin McConnell         F22          1:02:37
Dirk Dieters           M38          1:02:37
Dan Alberts            M36          1:02:37
Kara Phelan            F24          1:02:37
Dusty Dieters          M7           1:02:37
Moya Cleaver           F35          1:02:37
Steven Fitzgerald      M27          1:02:37
William Duggan         M40          1:02:38
Donna Branum           F43          1:02:38
Janine Casailnouvo     F36          1:02:38
Rich Poturalski        M44          1:02:38
William DePuy          M32          1:02:38
Elizabeth Asnicar      F45          1:02:38
Jeffrey Jirsa          M32          1:02:39
Donna Ault             M27          1:02:39
Karen Johns            F37          1:02:39
Leslle Bartlett        F26          1:02:39
Elaine Schmidt         F50          1:02:39
Sue Everett            F33          1:02:39
Xen Turnipseed         M42          1:02:40
Robin Mann             F49          1:02:40
Jim Sandford           M45          1:02:40
Denise Bravdica        F22          1:02:40
Tamar Senyak           F25          1:02:41
Reggie Lauer           F39          1:02:41
Kathy Kruse            F20          1:02:41
Zeph Villano           M43          1:02:41
Mary Peters            F41          1:02:41
Brian Ladd             M13          1:02:41
Ilsa Bohn              F34          1:02:41
Glenn Tilley           M37          1:02:41
Brad Schulz            M14          1:02:41
Laura Lakin            F43          1:02:41
Ginny Epen             F46          1:02:41
Jenny Trufel           F30          1:02:41
Steve Everett          M35          1:02:42
Kathleen Fleming       F42          1:02:42
David Bartsch          M42          1:02:42
La Donna Brown         F48          1:02:42
Tom Crehan             M22          1:02:43
Tina Bell              F41          1:02:43
Mickey Uren            F38          1:02:43
Earl Hauserman         M47          1:02:43
Joan Day               F54          1:02:43
Joshua Brant           M9           1:02:43
Martha Abernathy       F47          1:02:43
Jane Sinek             F29          1:02:43
Richard Schubert       M47          1:02:43
Jane Feldman           F33          1:02:43
Grant Christensen      M42          1:02:43
Meghan Uren            F6           1:02:43
Cindra Stahl-Johnsn    F32          1:02:43
Tim Shomaker           M31          1:02:43
Justin Grlep           M14          1:02:43
Jill Harding           F29          1:02:44
Richard Espeland       M61          1:02:44
Deborah Baker          F35          1:02:44
Bill Neese             M43          1:02:44
Sharon Hwang           F16          1:02:44
Carole Flock           F27          1:02:44
Deborah Barcz          F40          1:02:44
Mike Oluich            M32          1:02:44
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Kurt Flock             M29          1:02:44
Linda Castro           F44          1:02:44
Scott Phillips         M26          1:02:44
David Paulson          M43          1:02:45
Lisa Halperin          F33          1:02:45
Donna Aguirre          F34          1:02:45
M. L. King             M53          1:02:45
Connie Cardamone       F35          1:02:45
Kathleen Puralewski    F29          1:02:45
Patricia McGlothlin    F42          1:02:45
Tina El-Beheri         F25          1:02:45
Alan Aluisi            M34          1:02:46
Mark Springston        M37          1:02:46
Helen Haichak          F32          1:02:46
Pamela Cook            F29          1:02:46
Bob Archambeault       M63          1:02:46
Philip Russell         M43          1:02:46
Donald Forkner         M44          1:02:46
David Bailey           M47          1:02:46
Nathan Forkner         M10          1:02:46
Art Carbonell          M47          1:02:46
Chris Noecker          M11          1:02:47
Lynell Drake           F27          1:02:47
Julianne Greene        F34          1:02:47
Judy Babcock           F47          1:02:47
Michael Greene         M31          1:02:47
Jaime Castro           M35          1:02:47
Cameron Powers         M46          1:02:48
Brian Cox              M30          1:02:48
Harry Weinbrenner      M54          1:02:48
Tom Hoffman            M40          1:02:48
Pete Dempsey           M30          1:02:48
Dennis Loveless        M43          1:02:48
Christine Hedrick      F24          1:02:48
Cheryl Treder          F31          1:02:49
Jim Dunne              M49          1:02:49
Hal Van Hercke         M28          1:02:49
Toni Farquhar          F50          1:02:49
Elizabeth Howell       F19          1:02:49
Andy Brecken           M45          1:02:49
Mark Clinton           M43          1:02:50
Joanne Spangler        F37          1:02:50
Dale Maxey             F22          1:02:50
Cyndee Dries           F42          1:02:50
Craig Wilson           M35          1:02:50
Shari Molk             F16          1:02:50
Marilyn Findley        F41          1:02:50
Pierre Schlag          M33          1:02:50
Brianna Hultgren       F8           1:02:50
Lee Melvin             F21          1:02:51
Angle Peterson         F15          1:02:51
Sarah Gafford          F25          1:02:51
Greg Tallis            M29          1:02:51
Joanna Guralnick       F17          1:02:51
Henry Baker            M60          1:02:51
Tom Davis              M42          1:02:52
Tom Leary              M41          1:02:52
Hoily Hultgren         F38          1:02:52
Kate Gordon            F19          1:02:52
Kathleen Spoerl        F43          1:02:52
Laurel Harken          F46          1:02:52
John Suppes            M39          1:02:52
John Hutchins          M39          1:02:52
Carol Henderson        F39          1:02:52
Charles Gehling        M44          1:02:53
Jim Allbrandt          M42          1:02:53
Sally Pane             F37          1:02:53
Kevin Dwyer            M32          1:02:53
John Fritschel         M44          1:02:53
Merrlly Stewart        F30          1:02:54
Michael McCubbin       M14          1:02:54
Cynthia Leon           F42          1:02:54
Timothy Fritschel      M20          1:02:54
Kristen Oyer           F21          1:02:54
Tony Marquez           M50          1:02:54
Debbie Hunt            F35          1:02:54
Gretel Chatterson      F49          1:02:54
Sylvia Phelps          F26          1:02:54
Eric McCarty           M25          1:02:54
Julie Knott            F19          1:02:54
David Sidwell          M43          1:02:55
Jeffrey Chartler       M28          1:02:55
Michael Freedman       M37          1:02:55
Brent Lebi             M43          1:02:55
Ray Carey              M46          1:02:55
Cathy McLaughlin       F35          1:02:56
Mindy Lerner           F30          1:02:56
Barbara Emery          F42          1:02:56
Vivian Pierce          F41          1:02:56
Chance McCarty         M17          1:02:56
Patricia Greer         F19          1:02:56
Sean Swalley           M12          1:02:56
James Arthur Hail      M25          1:02:56
Michael Wolienberg     F19          1:02:57
Robert Humberson       M42          1:02:57
Christopher Becker     M28          1:02:57
Richard McLaughlin     M36          1:02:57
Kyle Davenport         M12          1:02:57
Liz Selp               F42          1:02:57
Kristine Ann Hall      F24          1:02:57
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Cyndle Kramer          F36          1:02:58
Cindy Anderson         F39          1:02:58
Ron Ocker              M24          1:02:58
Brandyn Hohs           M10          1:02:58
Jennifer Teitscheld    F22          1:02:58
Sharl Jordon           F28          1:02:58
Keneen McNiven         F29          1:02:59
Bob Creagar            M29          1:02:59
Clark Grlep            M39          1:02:59
Judy Wolfe             F45          1:02:59
Milton Hetrick         M47          1:02:59
Cunthia Carey          F42          1:03:00
David Woodland         M30          1:03:00
Ron Kothenbeutel       M53          1:03:00
Daniel Daugherty       M12          1:03:00
Becky Ziegier          F15          1:03:00
Carios Lucero          M49          1:03:00
Youssef Fakhreddine    M28          1:03:00
Ann Verbrugge          F47          1:03:00
Paul Hubble            M46          1:03:00
Frank Hill             M36          1:03:01
Ruth McDonald          F45          1:03:01
Kristy Stine           F36          1:03:01
John Garrett           M34          1:03:02
Michael Cameron        M49          1:03:02
Matthew Staiberger     M11          1:03:02
Henry Guerrero         M34          1:03:02
Paul Christensen       M48          1:03:02
Dawn White             F20          1:03:02
Melissa Slusher        F17          1:03:02
Kathie Porter          F30          1:03:02
Sherryl Clark          F43          1:03:02
Donna Wong             F31          1:03:02
Rita Spigner           F33          1:03:02
Chris Schneck          M28          1:03:02
Sandee Sanzoione       F32          1:03:03
Michael Maurer Cameron M9           1:03:03
Monica Whitney         F26          1:03:03
Henry Ehrenshaft       M39          1:03:03
Eric Jackson           M10          1:03:03
Darrick Atencio        M17          1:03:04
Mike Schmid            M46          1:03:04
William Jackson        M41          1:03:04
Colin Bulthanp         M13          1:03:04
Erin Laughery          F12          1:03:04
Anne Conley            F37          1:03:04
Don Saucier            M53          1:03:04
Kimberly Ginsburg      F39          1:03:04
Ace Young              M9           1:03:05
Aaron Roberts          M11          1:03:05
Danny Roohr            M42          1:03:05
Julle Herbers          F31          1:03:05
Amanda Gamboa          F30          1:03:05
Jaime Worster          F14          1:03:05
Charles Rahe           M46          1:03:05
Tracey Harvey          F26          1:03:05
Zac Watts              M13          1:03:06
Jodi Jensen            F24          1:03:06
Dewey Burton           M41          1:03:06
Dean Anast             M39          1:03:06
Kay D. Weaherly        F43          1:03:06
Alton Thogersen        M62          1:03:06
Kathy Bata             F28          1:03:06
Wendy Wagner           F23          1:03:06
Robin Heimes           F27          1:03:06
Kelly Bumsted          F23          1:03:06
Keith Bumsted          M48          1:03:07
Douglas Oliver         M40          1:03:07
Gwen Gilley            F24          1:03:07
Lee Butler             M60          1:03:07
Jack L. Lawrence       M69          1:03:07
Nancy Cruise           F40          1:03:07
Christine Anast        F8           1:03:07
Cathy Mc Williams      F45          1:03:07
Jared Pitts            M18          1:03:08
Elaine Gazedck         F40          1:03:08
Marybeth Lewis         F32          1:03:08
Karl Byrer             M44          1:03:08
Al Lindrose            M46          1:03:08
Willie Daniels         M29          1:03:08
Ferny Vogel            F29          1:03:08
Debora Wortman-Myers   F32          1:03:09
Linda Sundbye          F28          1:03:09
Cindy Marvel           F36          1:03:09
Greg Beserra           M30          1:03:09
Aillson Witkin         F28          1:03:09
Thomas Thorpe          M45          1:03:09
Judy Sanclaria         F41          1:03:09
Pam Coakley            M38          1:03:09
Tim Witkin             M31          1:03:09
Barbara Vise           F47          1:03:09
John Stoller           M41          1:03:09
Robert French          M44          1:03:09
David Williamson       M38          1:03:10
Robin Dotson           F33          1:03:10
Barbara Archer         F34          1:03:10
Ellizabeth Stedem      F33          1:03:10
Patricia Bianchi       F41          1:03:10
Donna Wheeler          F29          1:03:10
Kathleen Childeress    F40          1:03:10
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Sara Swain             F44          1:03:11
Irman Romero           F26          1:03:11
Mikey Bonham           M45          1:03:11
John Widger            M29          1:03:11
Roberta Sanders        F46          1:03:11
Pamla Cerveny          F39          1:03:11
Ryan Smith             M12          1:03:11
Bred Jensen            M11          1:03:11
Richard Romano         M30          1:03:12
Charles Swanlund       M52          1:03:12
Norm Jumisko           M56          1:03:12
Michelle Carr          F30          1:03:12
Jeff Popel             M20          1:03:12
Priscilla Jimnez       F35          1:03:12
Arthur Leyba           M28          1:03:13
Connie Henderson       F33          1:03:13
Luis Cocha             M40          1:03:13
Jean Sadler            F30          1:03:13
Barbara Jackson        F28          1:03:13
Christine Davis        F40          1:03:13
Lisa Smith             F20          1:03:13
Fred Hammer            M50          1:03:13
Roger Astley           M26          1:03:13
Dana Truan             F21          1:03:13
Susan Ward             F44          1:03:14
Paul Para              M41          1:03:14
Laura Arndt            F30          1:03:14
Jonathan Raabe         M12          1:03:14
Lisa Perrin            F30          1:03:14
Louis Hernandes        M39          1:03:14
Thomas Raabe           M36          1:03:14
Robert Prothero        M24          1:03:14
Shauna Mertens         F14          1:03:14
Cheryl Gulich          F37          1:03:15
Patrice Secora         F27          1:03:15
Joel Hail              M12          1:03:15
Brent Canova           M30          1:03:15
Ashly McQueen          F34          1:03:15
John Frey              M43          1:03:15
Erin Williams          F43          1:03:15
Judy Parkinson         F37          1:03:15
Barbara Trujillo       F28          1:03:16
Mariene Gonzales       F41          1:03:16
Sonya Whittinghill     F19          1:03:16
Stephen McGavran       M43          1:03:16
Cindy Wolfe            F33          1:03:16
Augustine Trujillo     M29          1:03:16
Nancy Breckel          F47          1:03:17
Lonnie Willey          F47          1:03:17
Sarah Horton           F19          1:03:17
Kim Brophy             F12          1:03:17
Carl Jensen            M50          1:03:17
Sue Dwyer              F28          1:03:17
Cynthia Kain           F39          1:03:17
Theresa Sobey          F40          1:03:18
Joan Fyffe             F38          1:03:18
Frederick O. Jolley    M53          1:03:18
Diane Blanco           F39          1:03:18
Daniel Scott           M10          1:03:18
Paula Flowers          F27          1:03:18
Jeff Mitchell          M42          1:03:19
Jeanie Dillard         F15          1:03:19
Nadine Nunic           F27          1:03:19
Jeff Kozlowski         M10          1:03:19
Alisa Wilson           F17          1:03:19
Karen Lansdowne        F43          1:03:19
Dave Bear              M11          1:03:19
Sara Thaler            F14          1:03:20
T. J. Mahony           M12          1:03:20
Scott Gilman           M30          1:03:20
Keller Mcinerney Choun M7           1:03:20
Donald Vasicek         M50          1:03:20
Don Mock               M34          1:03:20
Stephen Gromack        M34          1:03:20
Michael Farr           M18          1:03:20
Cora Rothrock          F28          1:03:20
Linda Hoffman          F39          1:03:20
Mary Bangs             F28          1:03:20
Michele Gilman         F30          1:03:21
Geneal Watts           F36          1:03:21
Christine Rowe         F39          1:03:21
Brooke McCarthy        F10          1:03:21
Pam Webber             F30          1:03:21
Tanya Schilpp          F25          1:03:21
Miriam McCray          F36          1:03:21
Joshua Lissy           M11          1:03:21
Ann Cohen              F27          1:03:21
Mariah Sussman         F12          1:03:21
Josi Rios              F33          1:03:21
Doug Mahin             M38          1:03:21
Dan McMullen           M27          1:03:22
Deborah Bennett        F40          1:03:22
Judy Morein            F34          1:03:22
Craig Braun            M34          1:03:22
Dave Nablty            M19          1:03:22
Greg Hume              M42          1:03:22
Jullanne Turko         M31          1:03:22
Barbara Sanders        F33          1:03:23
James Langman          M45          1:03:23
Alena Amundson         F9           1:03:23
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Theres Simonsen        F21          1:03:23
Adam Michell           M11          1:03:23
Deborah Braun          F26          1:03:23
Aaron Spear            M15          1:03:23
Catherine Myers        M39          1:03:23
Cathy Harris           F41          1:03:23
Michael Ford           M26          1:03:23
Gabriei Castameda      M34          1:03:24
Hillary Gearke         F16          1:03:24
Kelly Causey           F22          1:03:24
Douglas Maccoll        N41          1:03:24
Lorri Forsythe         F30          1:03:24
Donald Hammond         M45          1:03:25
Mary Audette           F34          1:03:25
David Snow             M59          1:03:25
Mary Eleanor Cockerham F58          1:03:25
Emily Walker           F39          1:03:25
Selma Foley            F52          1:03:25
Paula Aho              F30          1:03:25
Tim Engles             M32          1:03:26
Christen Clark         F23          1:03:26
Heidi Weappa           F8           1:03:26
Mari Pew               F24          1:03:26
Rolt Hertenstein       M33          1:03:26
Liz Feeney             F30          1:03:26
Jerry Slocum           M54          1:03:26
Anita Manning          F36          1:03:26
Shelley Gilman         F36          1:03:26
Connie Crolly          F36          1:03:26
Ronald Perrigo         M44          1:03:26
Leo Girardi            M26          1:03:26
Emily Rosenblum        F14          1:03:27
Barkley Clark          M46          1:03:27
Sandra Scarpelli       F38          1:03:27
Lisa Emmans            F27          1:03:27
Stamenka Baker         F61          1:03:27
Cornella Stearns       F40          1:03:27
Patricia Patrone       F34          1:03:27
William Bittner        M54          1:03:27
Elizabeth Waid         F33          1:03:27
Sue Johnson            F37          1:03:28
Akbar Khalsa           M42          1:03:28
Elleen Skaflen         F41          1:03:29
Sharon Brooks          F31          1:03:29
Susan Stein            F40          1:03:29
Ed Byrne               M35          1:03:29
Larry Simmons          M37          1:03:29
Anne Millison          F28          1:03:29
Corinne Martin         F25          1:03:30
Ann Byrne              F33          1:03:30
Marcy Woodland         F42          1:03:30
Lisa Marie Michels     F25          1:03:30
Jack Konegni           M56          1:03:30
Nancy Rosenberg        F51          1:03:30
Molly Towner           F20          1:03:30
Inez Rottman           F35          1:03:31
Claire Davidson        F49          1:03:31
Carol Sweeney          F29          1:03:31
Roberta Hulling        F29          1:03:31
Gloria Gabossi         F48          1:03:31
Susan Blackwood        F42          1:03:31
Kathy Thomas           F29          1:03:31
Gerald Meyerling       M50          1:03:31
Homer Hoyt             M69          1:03:31
Casey Blain            M8           1:03:31
Don Davis              M18          1:03:32
James Willkins         M43          1:03:32
Michelle Scripter      F32          1:03:32
Mark Shapiro           M40          1:03:32
Mary Slack             F37          1:03:32
Diane Sammis           F24          1:03:33
Tina L. Lohry          F29          1:03:33
Kendra Doepken         F14          1:03:33
Joan Zales             F45          1:03:33
Danny Martin           M11          1:03:33
Maureen Lesser         F37          1:03:33
Jeff Robinett          M16          1:03:33
Jeffrey A. Light       M29          1:03:33
Randy Agazio           M35          1:03:33
Al Williamson          M54          1:03:34
Mark Neilsen           M21          1:03:34
Irene Edwards          F39          1:03:34
Heather Zales          F21          1:03:34
Heather Phelan         F35          1:03:34
Richard L. Keiter      M51          1:03:34
Lyn Brown              F29          1:03:34
Susan Thomas           F41          1:03:34
Jesse Keith            M9           1:03:34
Mary Vick              F25          1:03:35
Kathy Jo Lovell        F40          1:03:35
Debbie Friedman        F38          1:03:35
Cheryl Weill           F45          1:03:35
James Malone           M54          1:03:35
Larry Styza            M44          1:03:35
Jan Lichtenberger      F42          1:03:35
Liza Carlson           F47          1:03:35
Michele Mazzocco       F31          1:03:36
Mark E. Kather         M36          1:03:36
Joseph Padllia         M37          1:03:36
E. Krik Lupton         M45          1:03:36
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Patricia Lauezzari     F34          1:03:36
Heidi Carlson          F23          1:03:36
Fred Ybarra            M28          1:03:36
Macky Lupton           F9           1:03:36
Lisa Guttery           F29          1:03:36
Beverly Walton         F30          1:03:37
Judith Barton          F49          1:03:37
Robert Ward            M29          1:03:37
Kent Carlson           M25          1:03:37
Valerie Vidls          F20          1:03:37
Kimberly Steece        F29          1:03:38
Megan Carnarius        F28          1:03:38
Brian Troccoll         M11          1:03:38
Jeff Doran             M28          1:03:38
Evelyn Gould           F28          1:03:38
Allen Boomer           M29          1:03:38
Jullanne Digiacomo     F37          1:03:39
Carole Bieshaar        F45          1:03:39
Henrik Hofuander       M29          1:03:39
Cathy Corbin           F22          1:03:39
Paul Borkowski         M33          1:03:39
Jodi Sorensen          F33          1:03:39
Molly Darnell          F36          1:03:39
Danna Brand            F22          1:03:39
Jon Aaker              M10          1:03:39
Linda Shea             F27          1:03:40
Kelly Rise             F31          1:03:40
Tamara Marietta-Eastin F33          1:03:40
Matt Fast              M16          1:03:40
George Seike           M45          1:03:40
Susan Jenson           F22          1:03:40
Jerry Shea             M55          1:03:40
Charles Neal           M32          1:03:40
Nicole M. Kautzman     F20          1:03:40
Cathy Collins          F21          1:03:40
Fredric Posner         M41          1:03:41
Melissa Speichinger    F37          1:03:41
Edward Claunch         M47          1:03:41
Margaret Waters        F26          1:03:41
Jeanine Maxey          F32          1:03:41
David Martin           M13          1:03:42
David Abeyta           M37          1:03:42
Steve Rusley           M34          1:03:42
Charles Cauley         M33          1:03:42
Valerie Shott          F38          1:03:42
David Delzell          M51          1:03:42
Michael McKibban       M34          1:03:43
Julie Crandall         F35          1:03:43
Lydia Flynn            F28          1:03:43
Elaine Roush           F39          1:03:43
Ron Laughery           M36          1:03:43
Lorna Glenney          F28          1:03:44
Nancy Radkiewicz       F41          1:03:44
David Hayes            M43          1:03:44
Barbara Tuttle         F39          1:03:44
Jessica Hayes          F10          1:03:44
Elizabeth Warren       F19          1:03:44
Judy Hixson            F33          1:03:44
Bart Diefenbach        M22          1:03:45
Julie Arenson          F30          1:03:45
Jayne Macarthur        F43          1:03:45
David Dibarl           M16          1:03:45
Krisina Scherschel     F22          1:03:45
Teresa Gallegos        F25          1:03:46
Deborah Bishop         F23          1:03:46
Robert R. Martin       M58          1:03:46
Brett Campbell         M18          1:03:46
Leigh Talbot           F23          1:03:46
Cathy Mennick          F31          1:03:46
Martie Curi            F42          1:03:46
Korryn Wlese           F26          1:03:46
Kalyn Peter            F27          1:03:46
Crald White            M27          1:03:47
Trudy Pueppke          F42          1:03:47
Gayle Jones            F38          1:03:47
Gaylen Weaver          M49          1:03:47
Kathy Makings          F39          1:03:47
Jody Whipple           F28          1:03:47
Angela Ortiz           F24          1:03:47
Michael Kearney        M30          1:03:48
Mike Marshall          M10          1:03:48
Leslie Hitchcock       F26          1:03:48
Val Miller             F39          1:03:48
Whitney Wallace        F20          1:03:48
Casey Graesser         M13          1:03:49
Ann Bortz              F24          1:03:49
Gail Shatz             F37          1:03:49
Jeanette Paone         F38          1:03:49
Joan Dawson            F54          1:03:49
Micki Scuderi          F47          1:03:49
Ernie Diller           M43          1:03:49
Brandon Ideker         M11          1:03:50
Molly McCarthy         F33          1:03:50
Robert Parella         M44          1:03:50
Kim DeVigil            F30          1:03:50
Karen Collinson        F35          1:03:51
James Perrigo          M56          1:03:51
Alex McClung           M28          1:03:51
Sue Jones              F39          1:03:51
Deborah Holmes         F32          1:03:51
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Joseph Eisenhauer      M58          1:03:51
Candice Ochsner        F34          1:03:51
Risa Marshall          F32          1:03:51
Roger Elton            M47          1:03:51
Alene Park             F64          1:03:51
Jacqueilne Mathewson   F43          1:03:51
David Hicks            M34          1:03:51
Carol Healer           F27          1:03:52
Robyn Rue              F22          1:03:52
Billie J. Ackerman     F41          1:03:52
Suzanne Wilson         F36          1:03:52
Susan High             F42          1:03:52
Eleni Cummings         F30          1:03:52
Thomas Perrigo         M27          1:03:52
Scott Nowlin           M37          1:03:53
David Knott            M21          1:03:53
Matthew Smith          M29          1:03:53
Andrew Raamot          M16          1:03:53
Jaylyne Lessig         F33          1:03:53
Jane Loefgren          F33          1:03:53
Robin Braden           F35          1:03:53
Dina Linzer            F30          1:03:54
Rebecca Wolf           F27          1:03:54
Steve Baker            M30          1:03:54
Theresa Zoellner       F34          1:03:54
Johnny Jones           M41          1:03:54
Barb Kinsey            F34          1:03:55
Jesica Henderson       F9           1:03:55
Patrick Brady          M22          1:03:55
Matt Rillos            M12          1:03:55
Paula Mason            F36          1:03:55
Andy D'Ambrosio        M42          1:03:55
Craig Stoffel          M10          1:03:55
Don Miller             M44          1:03:55
Adam Johnson           M9           1:03:55
Gail Forsyth           F46          1:03:55
Kate Puetz             F46          1:03:55
Tom Simms              M50          1:03:56
Michelle Medina        F29          1:03:56
Gordon Crosby          M49          1:03:56
Scott Skene            M26          1:03:56
Ed Paulson             M28          1:03:56
Scotty Lamothe         M8           1:03:56
Cyndi Wical            F43          1:03:56
Cathy Pike             F45          1:03:56
Mike Braden            M36          1:03:56
Karlyn Callahan        F23          1:03:57
Dave Huyck             M26          1:03:57
Hermando Caudillo      M48          1:03:57
Paul Lamothe           M40          1:03:57
Judy Cobb              F50          1:03:57
Will Causseaux         M53          1:03:57
John O'Neill           M51          1:03:57
Susan Horigan          F39          1:03:57
Joe Chrisman           M11          1:03:57
Charles Poystl         M29          1:03:58
Mary Groves            F38          1:03:58
Micahel Atkinson       M40          1:03:58
Nancy Poystl           F25          1:03:58
Rory Moore             F13          1:03:58
Barbara Buchman        F46          1:03:58
Mary Brumright         F26          1:03:58
Linda Waring-Wilson    F42          1:03:59
Susan Levine           F22          1:03:59
Stephanie Ludwig       F34          1:03:59
Katie Glowaoki         F33          1:03:59
Patty Stout            F35          1:03:59
Tiana Gray             F40          1:03:59
William Shiovitz       M47          1:04:00
David Palmer           M46          1:04:00
Rick Surbrugg          M28          1:04:00
Diane Popovich         F22          1:04:00
Justin Ebuna           M13          1:04:00
Juanita Bemis          F39          1:04:00
Kathryn Rafalowski     F29          1:04:00
Mery Newman            F21          1:04:00
Angel Cordova          F38          1:04:00
Kitty Toupin           F47          1:04:01
Mary McNeal-Rice       F28          1:04:01
Tami Chavez            F28          1:04:01
Art Burnham            M57          1:04:01
Andrew Palmer          M13          1:04:01
Ben Comer              M57          1:04:01
Jean Abbott            F41          1:04:01
Mary Salamon           F24          1:04:01
Stan Hennigh           M34          1:04:01
Inge Chase             F35          1:04:01
Linda Anderson         F57          1:04:01
Kim Porto              F33          1:04:02
Elizabeth Hinchliff    F28          1:04:02
Christopher DaVos      M32          1:04:02
Chris Humphrey         M19          1:04:02
Scott Einberger        M12          1:04:02
Lara Moore             F15          1:04:02
Doug Rossi             M26          1:04:03
Elizabeth Poulter      F32          1:04:03
Kevin Blanchard        M8           1:04:03
David Stoops           M38          1:04:03
Gene Jacquez           M37          1:04:03
Kathleen Archuletz     F25          1:04:03
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Hugh Whisler           M55          1:04:03
Suzanne Millaire       F42          1:04:03
David Blanchard        M36          1:04:03
Steve D. Clark         M15          1:04:04
Ann Hutchinson         F54          1:04:04
Cory Douglas           F18          1:04:04
Gail Welle             F38          1:04:04
Wendell Johnson        M48          1:04:04
Ben Hamilton           M13          1:04:04
Nathan Wright          M13          1:04:04
Gina Marino            F14          1:04:04
Robin Harry            F32          1:04:04
Glenda Harper          F40          1:04:05
Mary Baker             F29          1:04:05
Julie Rogers           F27          1:04:05
Mary Bellio            F23          1:04:05
Jan Wright             F36          1:04:05
Steven Guzowski        M35          1:04:05
Sandra Humphrey        F48          1:04:06
Doug Whitney           M13          1:04:06
Walter Pruett          M40          1:04:06
Brooke McVicker        F27          1:04:06
Brenda Robinson        F35          1:04:06
Cynthia Staughton      F31          1:04:06
Monica Meehan          F27          1:04:06
Jim Skaggs             M56          1:04:08
Victoria Gits          F42          1:04:08
Olivla Steiner         F11          1:04:08
Patricia McNelly       F25          1:04:08
Stacey Hogsett         F17          1:04:08
Barbara Bianchi        F49          1:04:08
George Todd            M45          1:04:08
Ann Moss               F41          1:04:08
Michael Leinz          M11          1:04:08
Jill Gambie            F44          1:04:08
Jennifer Sauder        F25          1:04:09
Vicki Lynch            F31          1:04:09
Marina Papini          F25          1:04:09
Shelly Simpson         F16          1:04:09
Craig Phillips         M29          1:04:09
Ron Baumgartner        M34          1:04:09
Jennifer Thomas        F24          1:04:10
Patricia Sernyak       F53          1:04:10
Robert Doty            M37          1:04:10
Christine Warren       F40          1:04:10
Ronald Sutherland      M56          1:04:10
Susan Dukes            F46          1:04:10
Stephanle Sutton       F29          1:04:10
Daryl Musser           M36          1:04:10
Brian Hopkins          M48          1:04:11
Kathryn Johnson        F35          1:04:11
John Evans             M36          1:04:11
Andrea Thomas          F99          1:04:12
Christine Catania      F20          1:04:12
Susan Typher           F24          1:04:12
Don Juan Chambers      M24          1:04:12
Denise Pfnister        F26          1:04:12
Kathy Bassett          F34          1:04:12
Cindy Suess            F29          1:04:13
Patricia Mallett       F29          1:04:13
Chuck Stroh            M57          1:04:13
Charles Julin          M38          1:04:13
Julie Strafford        F27          1:04:14
Candace Bowie          F43          1:04:14
Russell Tearney        M28          1:04:14
Jill E. Jones          F29          1:04:14
Stacie Polich          F16          1:04:14
Janice Scripter        F53          1:04:15
Cory Librande          M10          1:04:15
Carol Cascio           F26          1:04:15
Nancy Martin           F40          1:04:15
Angela Cirtis          F34          1:04:15
Karin Robinson         F26          1:04:15
Sharon Adomo           F42          1:04:15
Doyle Estes            M40          1:04:16
Deborah Goforth        F36          1:04:16
Lenwonde Paul Beasley  M48          1:04:16
Missy O'Meara          F22          1:04:16
Dan Koster             M14          1:04:16
Jared Darlington       M40          1:04:16
Chris Suess            M35          1:04:16
Linda Lewis            F40          1:04:16
Kelley Walmer          F15          1:04:17
Michael Rusk           M35          1:04:17
Deborah Heiburg        F36          1:04:17
Lynda Shearer          F40          1:04:17
Patricia Julin         F33          1:04:17
Joni Tracy             F31          1:04:17
Lisa Mickley           F12          1:04:17
Robert Brace           M39          1:04:18
Marja Van Den Hende    F27          1:04:18
John Robinson          M52          1:04:18
Laurence Marchant      M50          1:04:18
James Finnell          M30          1:04:18
Ann Beauprez           F33          1:04:18
Charlene Schik         F33          1:04:18
Dawn Maunu             F28          1:04:18
Anitta Frant           F43          1:04:18
Amy Smith              F26          1:04:18
Lisa Sisk              F21          1:04:18
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Mark Nixon             M28          1:04:18
Dori Krichevsky        F33          1:04:18
Michael Schulz         M45          1:04:19
Jean Pendleton         F20          1:04:19
Lynn Pendleton         F22          1:04:19
Paula Lowe             F28          1:04:20
Sandra Johnson         F26          1:04:20
Lani Dunlap            F22          1:04:20
Judith Race-Hiller     F42          1:04:20
Deann Leckner          F29          1:04:20
Kevin Gibson           M34          1:04:20
Gretchen Vanderwerf    F43          1:04:20
Pam Hartwell           F45          1:04:20
Ben Zukowski           M12          1:04:21
Fredrick Cron          M48          1:04:21
Alexa Holeman          F14          1:04:21
Velda Mauro            F35          1:04:21
Sara Breeze            F26          1:04:22
Graig Pixler           M42          1:04:22
Susie Malsam           F35          1:04:22
Manlie Huacuha         M31          1:04:22
Sharon Cavanagh        F43          1:04:22
Jeffrey Argo           M28          1:04:22
Lynne Swartz           F28          1:04:22
Beth Ostendarp         F26          1:04:22
Sandra D. Ishihara     F48          1:04:22
James Day              M28          1:04:22
Karen Buckheit         F28          1:04:22
Greg Blackwell         M13          1:04:22
Theresa M. Lawrence    F21          1:04:22
Mary Fleet             F25          1:04:22
Kenneth Bullard        M42          1:04:22
Roberta Ekstrom        F37          1:04:23
Peter T. Leonard       M45          1:04:23
Harry Sykes            M50          1:04:23
Linda Chang            F27          1:04:23
Engld Tronsrue         F34          1:04:23
Lynda Ballard          F29          1:04:24
Kelly Hodge            F26          1:04:24
Reyneida Billy         F15          1:04:24
Ronald Davis           M51          1:04:24
Steve Varra            M30          1:04:25
George Gregor          M38          1:04:25
Buddy Cisco            M44          1:04:25
Elaine Yarbrough       F42          1:04:25
Wayne Vincent          M39          1:04:25
Kevin McClearey        M39          1:04:25
Judy Cox               F35          1:04:25
Joe Shively            M32          1:04:25
Dorothy Davis          F51          1:04:25
Joel Adamson           M10          1:04:25
Dayle Westover         F30          1:04:25
Joanne Frazier         F27          1:04:26
Jacqueline Gregor      F36          1:04:26
Michael Adamson        M13          1:04:26
Joan Bieacher          F34          1:04:26
Jan U. Love            F54          1:04:27
Karen Forry            F40          1:04:27
Kem Stralka            M39          1:04:27
Sarah Mord             F17          1:04:27
Cindy Goodwin          F33          1:04:27
Joyce Frakes           F45          1:04:27
Doris Ross             F33          1:04:27
Andrew Leyba           M39          1:04:27
Mark Glenn             M32          1:04:27
Mary Corbat            F33          1:04:27
Laury Sisk             F43          1:04:27
Jesse White            M11          1:04:28
John O'Shea            M56          1:04:28
Ed Baldwin             M45          1:04:28
Phyllis Rounds         F51          1:04:28
Teri Carlson           M39          1:04:28
Gene Starkey           M52          1:04:29
John Conway            M42          1:04:29
Kathy Hook             F27          1:04:29
Sarah Baldwin          F17          1:04:29
Debra Rounds           F27          1:04:29
Holly Burgler          F33          1:04:29
Martha Whittaker       F41          1:04:30
Leonard Maestas        M40          1:04:30
Carmela Aragon         F56          1:04:30
Becky Williamson       F56          1:04:30
Susan Menne            F41          1:04:30
Rob Hook               F28          1:04:30
Joanna Sambrook        F27          1:04:30
Lioyd Mason            M61          1:04:31
Gina Coburn            F33          1:04:32
Thomas Krowl           M32          1:04:32
Denise Morrler         F27          1:04:32
Frank Castte           M17          1:04:33
Andy Ballou            M49          1:04:33
Kay Peper              F34          1:04:33
Lisa Krowl             F32          1:04:33
Stephen Crane          M44          1:04:33
Victoria Williams      F32          1:04:33
Paula Mansumoto        F33          1:04:33
Nichole Farro          F22          1:04:33
Mary Bernhardt         F25          1:04:33
Sherry Morris          F35          1:04:33
Rita Gordley           F44          1:04:33
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Jeff Conarroe          M13          1:04:34
Jennifer Smith         F25          1:04:35
Patty Corder           F31          1:04:35
Pam Jackson            F37          1:04:35
Renee Ramos            F35          1:04:35
Charles Corder         M46          1:04:35
Bob Lohmar             M49          1:04:36
Robert Anderson        M47          1:04:36
Edee Gail              F20          1:04:36
Michael McGhee         M53          1:04:36
Wanda Hayes-James      F31          1:04:36
Kenneth Bravata        M27          1:04:37
Kevin Elmarr           M32          1:04:37
Rhonda M. Jones        F29          1:04:37
Krik Lieurande         M33          1:04:38
Monica Caplan          F13          1:04:38
Sharyn O'Toole         F43          1:04:38
Ashley Clarke          F13          1:04:38
Celeste Wiedmann       F30          1:04:38
Patricia Groom         F39          1:04:38
Kimberly Lynn Groom    F20          1:04:39
Sandra Cross           F28          1:04:39
Scott Schmidt          M36          1:04:39
Mike Duncan            M33          1:04:39
Howard Fredrickson     M60          1:04:39
T. J Smith             M50          1:04:40
D Day                  M37          1:04:40
Dave Scheldt           M39          1:04:40
Cassie Schurz          F11          1:04:40
Daniel Berkey          M47          1:04:40
Brian Carlson          M13          1:04:41
Christine Barth        F15          1:04:41
Mike Mickley           M45          1:04:41
Robert Engelke         M53          1:04:41
Ned Mike Contreraz     M36          1:04:41
Mathew Bilodeau        M39          1:04:41
Melanie Schmidt        F29          1:04:41
Andrea Kronberg        F21          1:04:41
Nancy Elia             F55          1:04:41
Nicholas Bilodeau      M7           1:04:41
Teresa Albertson       F27          1:04:41
Michael Elvey          M11          1:04:41
Hiroshi Ueda           M26          1:04:42
Donna Maestas          F22          1:04:42
Charles Clement        M47          1:04:42
Shauna Perry           F12          1:04:42
Edith Fuchs            F28          1:04:42
Mark Wolienberg        M38          1:04:42
Les Simonsen           M35          1:04:42
David Lin              M15          1:04:42
Karin Cecere           F35          1:04:42
Beverly Young          F39          1:04:43
Robert Davenport       M29          1:04:43
Christine Kopff        M43          1:04:43
Teresa DeAnni          F26          1:04:43
Lauren Schildt         F25          1:04:43
Bradley Bekke          M34          1:04:43
Alison Scott           F27          1:04:44
Jackie Joyce           F27          1:04:44
Robert Lynch           M32          1:04:44
Charlie Brand          M46          1:04:44
Kathleen Yocum         F24          1:04:45
Kevin Ross             M35          1:04:45
Sandra Scott           F27          1:04:45
Jay Feigal             M9           1:04:45
Laurel Washenik        F37          1:04:45
Cheryl Nickolaus       F34          1:04:45
Gail Ogden             F33          1:04:46
Mike Giebler           M27          1:04:46
Ron Zahi               M46          1:04:46
David Crawford         M37          1:04:46
Vaierle McBeth         F33          1:04:46
Brian Dietzen          M12          1:04:46
Lynda Osborn           F32          1:04:47
Benjamin Hobson -Panic M8           1:04:47
Clairo Rossman         F50          1:04:47
Patricia Mulvihill     F41          1:04:47
Cathy Cloutler         F40          1:04:47
Jasn Mulvihill-Kuntz   M11          1:04:47
Wayne Feigal           M41          1:04:47
Bill Miederhoff        M22          1:04:48
Brandon Elvey          M8           1:04:48
Andrea Colpitt         F14          1:04:48
Annette Osterlund      F38          1:04:48
Jennifer Fakolt        F21          1:04:48
Brian Costanza         M37          1:04:48
Joni Warneke           F40          1:04:48
Lisa Urquhart          F33          1:04:48
Paul Hobson -Panico    M36          1:04:48
Julie Edwards          F30          1:04:48
James Uslan            M30          1:04:48
Lora Yoboki            F2           1:04:49
Bob Rottman            M39          1:04:49
Michelle Kinkade       F22          1:04:49
Toby Rottman           M9           1:04:49
Tami Lee               F25          1:04:49
Star Waring            F39          1:04:49
Pamela Myrick          F39          1:04:49
Barbara Buchman        F7           1:04:49
Linda Olsen            F26          1:04:50
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Jon Johnson            M12          1:04:50
Mark Bannister         M26          1:04:50
Fill Bagwadia          M53          1:04:50
Larry Yokeli           M32          1:04:50
Melanie McHugh         F25          1:04:50
Wade Buchanan          M29          1:04:50
Daniel Olsen           M22          1:04:50
Larry Floyd            M34          1:04:50
Marforie Lane          F33          1:04:51
Nancy Martinez         F35          1:04:51
Terry Clymer           M11          1:04:51
Josh Sosa              M13          1:04:52
Katy Bruscino          F26          1:04:52
Robert Faircloth       M38          1:04:52
Jason McNulty          M14          1:04:52
Daniel J. IV Larkin    M12          1:04:53
Kevin Bunnell          M64          1:04:53
Sarah Dolg             M99          1:04:53
Judi Hoback            F38          1:04:53
Jim Kinkade            M50          1:04:54
Benjamin Cort          M11          1:04:54
Walter Antos           M41          1:04:54
Daniel Jr. III Larkin  M43          1:04:54
Gifford Hoback         M40          1:04:54
Gregg Astler           M32          1:04:54
Andy Antos             M9           1:04:54
Mark Snyder            M35          1:04:54
Charles Johnson        M42          1:04:54
Dina Brendlinger       F21          1:04:54
Jackie Brown           F29          1:04:55
Luann Gilliland        F27          1:04:55
Susan Sage             F34          1:04:56
Jeff Engelstad         F29          1:04:56
Lorna Himmelberg       F32          1:04:56
Cynthy Kaufman         F25          1:04:56
Cline Dragoo           M58          1:04:56
Jody Hilty             F19          1:04:57
Konnie Ford            F27          1:04:57
Karen Pazour           F20          1:04:57
Alex Fraser            M10          1:04:57
Hunter  Jr. Allen      M44          1:04:57
Jane Thrash            F44          1:04:57
Gene Copeland          M47          1:04:57
Thomas Beach           M25          1:04:58
Jeremy Gurley          M15          1:04:58
Deborah Borgo          F41          1:04:58
John Pazour            M49          1:04:58
Christlan Moore        M11          1:04:58
Lisa Cotter            F34          1:04:58
Jennifer Wilke         F25          1:04:58
Jennifer Niebur        F43          1:04:58
Susan DeHererra        F30          1:04:58
Brian Smith            M25          1:04:59
Teresa Jenkins         F23          1:04:59
Carolyn Armstrong      F35          1:04:59
Martin Wo              M35          1:04:59
Jerilyn Klenda         F28          1:04:59
Marie Dancik           F33          1:04:59
Kim Luther             F27          1:04:59
Dave Haughey           M34          1:04:59
Mike Stoffel           M48          1:05:00
James Morehead         M52          1:05:00
Steve Freeman          M37          1:05:00
Dan Muse               M35          1:05:00
Jim Konzak             M35          1:05:00
Hilary Norman          F20          1:05:00
Dawn Meyer             F26          1:05:00
Lisa Alexander         F32          1:05:00
Nancy Ludden           F41          1:05:01
Julie Mandics          F45          1:05:01
Robert Clark           M53          1:05:01
Matthew Bell           M10          1:05:01
Judith Russell         F43          1:05:01
Bede Kopp              F40          1:05:01
William Bell           M42          1:05:01
Eman Zohdy             F31          1:05:02
Carol Mitchell         F35          1:05:02
Debra Krueger          F28          1:05:02
Bryant Franz           M12          1:05:02
Todd Moening-Swanson   M28          1:05:02
Holli Giebler          F24          1:05:02
George Nightingale     M35          1:05:02
Leah Matanky           F11          1:05:02
Melinda Klenda         F26          1:05:02
Katherine Bergin       F30          1:05:02
Joanne Greene          F24          1:05:03
Michael Wolfe          M32          1:05:03
Patti Leikness         F19          1:05:03
Sharon Hall            F38          1:05:03
Pamela Allen           F24          1:05:03
Daniel Nelson          M32          1:05:03
Jan Lacefield          F42          1:05:03
Gary Baker             M37          1:05:03
Les Simonsen           M11          1:05:03
Jim Lacefield          M41          1:05:04
James Webster          M40          1:05:04
Missy Harland          F33          1:05:04
Jan Wilson             F43          1:05:04
Michael Kitchen        M17          1:05:04
Rebekah Bloemker       F15          1:05:05
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Ashley Barnard         F17          1:05:05
Kevin Boyle            M33          1:05:05
Michael Machuga        M36          1:05:05
Angela Wallace         F20          1:05:05
James Ritter           M50          1:05:06
Yuonne Conner          F35          1:05:06
Christopher Watson     M9           1:05:06
Morton Knopper         M57          1:05:06
Lisa Norby             F33          1:05:06
Wally Watson           M53          1:05:07
Mel Stuckey            M51          1:05:07
Rita Underwood         F39          1:05:07
Laurie Gardner         F21          1:05:07
Trish Waitz            F43          1:05:07
Paul Mossa             M14          1:05:07
Craig Anderson         M32          1:05:07
Erik Sanchez           M13          1:05:08
Amy Headyne            F26          1:05:08
Susan Berg             F37          1:05:08
Adriana Fostino        F13          1:05:08
Maureen McGowan        F37          1:05:08
Bob Gardner            M49          1:05:08
Chrissy Stuehlier      F12          1:05:09
James Hinkle           M31          1:05:09
Stephen Tanner         M30          1:05:09
William Holt           M42          1:05:09
Peter Briggs           M53          1:05:09
Lisa Matanky           F12          1:05:09
Gary Dembski           M33          1:05:09
Torie Mattox           F45          1:05:10
Jayne Myrick           F30          1:05:10
Saul Lissauer          M72          1:05:10
Steve Johnson          M60          1:05:11
Janice Malone          F54          1:05:11
Gregg Camic            M33          1:05:11
Dennis Poihill         M43          1:05:12
Mike McDermott         M38          1:05:12
Karen Schwartz         F39          1:05:13
Jeffrey Jacot          M18          1:05:13
Kathy Weydert          F40          1:05:13
Catherine Nelson       F40          1:05:13
Sid Gregory            M54          1:05:14
Darcy Hower            F35          1:05:14
Adriana Monoz          F39          1:05:14
Cat Brant              F32          1:05:15
Molly Rorvig           F19          1:05:15
Chris Deevy            M32          1:05:15
Jason Brant            M7           1:05:15
Susan Slade            F34          1:05:15
Roby D. Jr. Maez       M39          1:05:15
Ian Brighton           M9           1:05:15
Pamela Wolf            F42          1:05:15
Leslie Brighton        M51          1:05:15
Sr. Juan Maez          M42          1:05:16
Tim Moynihan           M44          1:05:16
Pamela Warren          F34          1:05:16
Steven Hirschey        M37          1:05:17
Ryan Allen             M12          1:05:17
Charlyne Austin        F34          1:05:17
Julie Ontiveros        F28          1:05:17
Michael Hall           M26          1:05:17
Susan Stiller          F41          1:05:17
Vicki Rivers           F38          1:05:18
Sebastian Marecak      M9           1:05:18
Larry Barfield         M41          1:05:18
John Stephens          M13          1:05:18
Glna Moynihan          F41          1:05:18
Julie Cyrulik          F32          1:05:18
Richard Paradise       M32          1:05:18
Judy Hablitzel         F42          1:05:18
Bernard Hirth          M57          1:05:19
Roger Venables         M50          1:05:19
Lynn Johnson           M45          1:05:20
Carla St romain        F36          1:05:20
Mike Marecak           M41          1:05:20
Shirley Marecak        F42          1:05:20
Christina Dairymple    F33          1:05:20
Richard Slobe          M49          1:05:20
John Scarboro          M15          1:05:21
Jane Manning           F48          1:05:21
K.T Metz               F19          1:05:21
Roxanne Infante        F34          1:05:21
Patricia Ayres         F48          1:05:21
Christine Savino       F28          1:05:21
Janelle Makowski       F28          1:05:21
Hal Boyd               M53          1:05:21
Caria Givens           F49          1:05:22
Ginger Jones           F32          1:05:22
Debbie Grenier         F26          1:05:22
Adam Bacon             M9           1:05:22
William McKinney       M46          1:05:22
Janice Baufield        F36          1:05:22
David Robinson         M31          1:05:22
Ronald Ihnot           M49          1:05:22
Ron Nefzger            M36          1:05:23
Beverly Jones          F46          1:05:23
Brian Bernzen          M11          1:05:23
Aimee Roberge          F10          1:05:23
Richard B. Mallinger   M34          1:05:23
Treena Breyfogle       F36          1:05:23
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David Wegher           M36          1:05:23
Haven Moses            M44          1:05:23
Cindy Griffs           F48          1:05:23
Suzie Ziebarth         F23          1:05:23
Marcia Hoebreckx       F43          1:05:24
Sharon Baldo           F27          1:05:24
Paul Slotchiver        M24          1:05:24
Michelle Hudson        F15          1:05:24
Steve Caldara          M32          1:05:24
Michael Koshio         M17          1:05:24
Sally Downs            F39          1:05:24
Todd Marshall          M31          1:05:25
Robert Clark           M45          1:05:25
Janet Tietjen          F43          1:05:25
Thomas Meehn           M38          1:05:25
John Fedak             M34          1:05:25
Michaelle Peterson     F30          1:05:25
Robert Frost           M60          1:05:25
Robyn Bacon            F30          1:05:25
Dave Rose              M47          1:05:25
Larry Leinweber        M41          1:05:26
Thomas Gaines          M28          1:05:26
Mary Jo Payton         F30          1:05:26
Chris Hulse            M10          1:05:26
Asta Solvadottir       F18          1:05:26
Toshihiro Kumamoto     M28          1:05:26
Helga Arnadottir       F19          1:05:26
Joe Avila              M45          1:05:27
Jake Smith             M11          1:05:27
Dean Oshird            M22          1:05:27
John Hake              M8           1:05:27
Katle Welter           F18          1:05:27
Margaret Raab          F26          1:05:27
Kimberly Murphy        F25          1:05:27
James Scarboro         M47          1:05:27
Mariann Miller         F25          1:05:28
Marble Gillett         F37          1:05:28
Julie Fourot           F29          1:05:28
Christian Wood         M13          1:05:28
Heidi Freeman          F23          1:05:28
Roberta Young          F33          1:05:28
Katrina Husjen         F13          1:05:28
Jim Gigone             M55          1:05:28
Brenda Demars Calhoun  F27          1:05:28
Beth Forbis            F42          1:05:29
Kathy Swartzwelter     F29          1:05:29
Dave Ziolkowski        M30          1:05:29
Andrew McCoy           M21          1:05:30
Dwight Henry           M37          1:05:30
Refina Barton          F23          1:05:30
Julie Ryan             F22          1:05:30
Michael Howard         M26          1:05:30
Ronald Elmlinger       M42          1:05:30
Dennis Lewis           M32          1:05:30
Hazen Baron            M8           1:05:30
Cliff Mann             M39          1:05:31
Linda Gillan           F43          1:05:31
Adriana Wood           F41          1:05:31
Phil Herre             M45          1:05:31
Theresa Rudel          F26          1:05:31
Jodie Jordanger        F25          1:05:31
Beth Carmodino         F38          1:05:31
Shailey Saucek         F27          1:05:31
Katy Garmany           F44          1:05:32
Fritz Keefner          M50          1:05:32
Debbie Anderson        F35          1:05:32
Michael Rose           M37          1:05:32
Barry Burnett          M40          1:05:32
Christine Cliff        F35          1:05:33
Hazen Baron            M34          1:05:33
Carol Ayers            F43          1:05:33
Lauren Ripmaster       F9           1:05:33
Jackie Eversley        F46          1:05:33
Janine Butierres       F27          1:05:33
Ken Ayers              M44          1:05:33
Julie Strom            F33          1:05:33
Gary Roberts           M36          1:05:33
Heidi Hill             F12          1:05:33
Marcie Chase           F28          1:05:33
Jean Ruby              F42          1:05:33
Fred Ingham            M52          1:05:33
Terry Merkle           M33          1:05:34
Tracy Chavez           F22          1:05:34
Roland Stokes          M46          1:05:34
Anne Dietz             F36          1:05:34
Joel Goldstein         M49          1:05:34
Greg Arfsten           M28          1:05:34
Louise Bradley         F57          1:05:35
Earl Yaffe             M66          1:05:35
Charles Oliver         M33          1:05:35
Chris Kelley           M11          1:05:35
Christy Dillard        F17          1:05:35
Jimmy Ramirez          M22          1:05:35
Zach Kramer            M10          1:05:35
Stanley Asmus          M34          1:05:35
Holly Shand            F12          1:05:35
Homayoon Meshginpoosh  M45          1:05:35
Jarod Hassan           M10          1:05:35
Jamie Stalberger       F12          1:05:36
Kyle Helmink           M33          1:05:36
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TJ Chacon              M19          1:05:36
Tim Kramer             M33          1:05:36
Lynn Feltis            F31          1:05:36
Kendall Kuykendall     F13          1:05:36
Kandi Furphy           F34          1:05:36
Brent Swartz           M9           1:05:37
Lee Gaines             M37          1:05:37
Phllip Pendorf         M37          1:05:37
Robert Shearer         M38          1:05:38
Kim Evans              F10          1:05:38
Jan Aken               F51          1:05:38
Sandra Singer          F32          1:05:38
Steve McFaddin         M34          1:05:38
Cheryl Doyle           F30          1:05:38
Joe Swartz             M42          1:05:38
Kim McGrew             F29          1:05:38
Nancy Weaver           F25          1:05:39
Amy Maxfield           F24          1:05:39
Judy Vanderlet Kool    F28          1:05:39
Gayle Vitarlus         F33          1:05:39
Jenny Fox              F10          1:05:40
Tim Dovovan            M41          1:05:40
Clare Scott            F36          1:05:40
Tara Kirk              F26          1:05:40
Megan Estep-Johnston   F32          1:05:40
Matthew Williams       M21          1:05:40
Jim McRitchie          M28          1:05:40
Kelli Farrand          F26          1:05:40
Stan Brooks            M46          1:05:40
Jeff Proctor           M35          1:05:40
Lara Thornton          F19          1:05:41
Cathy Neunaber         F40          1:05:41
Jay Young              M47          1:05:41
Jeanne Spotts          F27          1:05:41
Glen Thompson          M31          1:05:41
Jeffrey Mann           M24          1:05:42
Jim Fox                M43          1:05:42
Rodney A. West         M41          1:05:42
Eva Krivickas          F11          1:05:42
Noel Mareno            M41          1:05:42
Lisa Lark              F31          1:05:42
Becky Bormuth          F25          1:05:42
Dianne McLeod          F29          1:05:42
Lars Hey               M46          1:05:43
Geroge Melvin          M50          1:05:43
Betty Allen            F42          1:05:44
Chris Folkman          M10          1:05:44
Mayo Watson            M47          1:05:45
Ilene Macdonald        F33          1:05:45
Joan Hurley            F27          1:05:45
Ron Willis             M24          1:05:45
Donald Marcellus       M39          1:05:45
Ginny Konigel          F46          1:05:45
Bill Terrill           M48          1:05:45
Larry Boven            M37          1:05:45
J.b Morris             M33          1:05:46
Donald Stover          M30          1:05:46
Jill Ozaki             F43          1:05:46
Brian Aratani          M30          1:05:46
Lori Willis            F25          1:05:46
Veena Pearson          F40          1:05:46
Merri Moody            F37          1:05:46
Lori Thyng             F23          1:05:47
Somphol Dounglomchunt  M46          1:05:47
Sheill Wagner          F26          1:05:47
David Kanigel          M45          1:05:47
Vanessa Westfall       F18          1:05:47
Sean Siddall           M12          1:05:47
Avis Bata              F48          1:05:48
Eve O'Neal             F24          1:05:48
Cheryl Hoffman         F37          1:05:48
Marc Wennogle          M9           1:05:48
Robert Mitchell        M48          1:05:48
Margaret Willoughby    F28          1:05:49
Jann Lipps             F32          1:05:49
Nicola Brew            F22          1:05:49
John Wouldling         M43          1:05:49
William Spalding       M37          1:05:49
Lynn Post              F45          1:05:49
Deanna Brock           F20          1:05:49
Dan Wennogle           M15          1:05:49
Donna Santistevan      F24          1:05:49
Joshua Holliday        M15          1:05:49
Waiter Bradley         M28          1:05:49
John Siddall           M39          1:05:50
Theresa Ruscio         F36          1:05:50
Gregory Feldman        M30          1:05:50
KC Wennogle            M10          1:05:50
Tamarah Hanna          F26          1:05:50
Jill Barrett           F19          1:05:50
Donna Schaal           F26          1:05:50
Jennifer Rudner        F38          1:05:50
Cherlyn Cox            F26          1:05:50
Randy Ketterman        M36          1:05:51
Ted Bosley             M17          1:05:51
Cheryle Land           F29          1:05:51
Barbara Holm           F45          1:05:51
Jason Maynard          M13          1:05:51
Thomas Larkin          M30          1:05:51
Jesse Ketterman        M8           1:05:51
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Cece Bosley            F19          1:05:51
Jd Sabott              M13          1:05:51
Theresa Rodriguez      F23          1:05:52
Rebecca Hill           F29          1:05:52
Bernard Jackson        M39          1:05:52
Warren Parsons         M38          1:05:52
Donna Hauck            F29          1:05:53
Bryan Loose            M18          1:05:53
Marcia Green           F43          1:05:54
Marge Baumgarten       F36          1:05:54
Sandi Tirrell          F32          1:05:54
Andrew Loose           M9           1:05:54
Jerry Gietl            M43          1:05:54
Robbie Washburn        F30          1:05:54
Kevin Marr             M15          1:05:54
Kathy Robinson         F37          1:05:54
Heather Shore          F21          1:05:55
Abby English           F22          1:05:55
Kim Payne              F25          1:05:55
Jennifer Hansen        F31          1:05:55
Christine Roe          F42          1:05:55
Kristina Martinez      F13          1:05:55
Karen Dolphin          F35          1:05:55
Jacqueline Cody        F28          1:05:56
Jana Murphy            F44          1:05:56
Rebecca Bergquist      F11          1:05:57
John Crane             M56          1:05:57
John Parks             M39          1:05:57
Jull Perry             F30          1:05:57
Kate Wheller           F32          1:05:58
Dorrie Stewart         F32          1:05:58
Paul Perronne          M22          1:05:58
Deborah Jack           F39          1:05:58
Joe Urnrufh            M16          1:05:58
Don Sather             M44          1:05:58
Lynn West              F32          1:05:58
Kathryn Seaberg        F30          1:05:58
Jennie Maes            F37          1:05:58
Peggy Sleeth           F29          1:05:59
Donna Alexander        F28          1:05:59
Collin Jack            M9           1:05:59
Susie Skaff            F16          1:06:00
Thea Hewlen            F25          1:06:00
Kim Winden             F32          1:06:00
Karal Hilborn          F31          1:06:00
Tannis Bator           F45          1:06:00
Thomas E. Kersohen     M53          1:06:00
Wilbur Bergquist       M37          1:06:00
Lee Hutchins           M28          1:06:01
Rita Nowak             F37          1:06:01
Richard Harrison       M33          1:06:01
Robert Falco           M45          1:06:02
Michael Boland         M39          1:06:02
Lois Willhour-Geroge   F35          1:06:02
Kristine Neese         F40          1:06:02
Stephen Buck           M28          1:06:02
Elaine Schnabel        F38          1:06:02
Dawn Cavins            F33          1:06:02
Carrle Sprinkle        F25          1:06:02
Michele Tipple         F38          1:06:03
K. C. Plerupon         F33          1:06:03
Ric Berkeley           M35          1:06:03
Laurie White           F31          1:06:03
Craig Smith            M36          1:06:03
Gislinde Compton       F47          1:06:03
Valorie Baggett        F29          1:06:03
Doug Thorburn          M43          1:06:03
Judy Dahlin            F33          1:06:03
Connie Luebke          F34          1:06:04
Richard Wingquist      M13          1:06:04
David Sabott           M42          1:06:04
Abbie Cobb             F37          1:06:04
Lisa schlichting       F31          1:06:04
Doug Payne             M21          1:06:05
Mark Bucken            M32          1:06:05
Kurt Rogers            M19          1:06:05
Melanie Hatfield       F34          1:06:05
Richard Baldwin        M39          1:06:05
Mellssa Mitchell       F17          1:06:05
Mitchell Black         M40          1:06:05
Robert Tan             M43          1:06:06
Aubrey Black           M8           1:06:06
Scott Wickam           M38          1:06:06
Karl Grotluschen       M9           1:06:06
Patricia Wilburn       F34          1:06:06
Jerrad Rosen           M8           1:06:06
Fred Moore             M40          1:06:07
Gordon South           M9           1:06:07
Homer Lambrecht        N46          1:06:07
Michael Spayd          M34          1:06:08
Frank Lewis            M65          1:06:08
Samantha Spear         F21          1:06:08
Kaith MacPhail         M30          1:06:08
Robert Bordasoh        M41          1:06:08
Tina Snider            F28          1:06:08
Rika Howe              F14          1:06:08
Joan Blodgett          F48          1:06:08
Richard Heyman         M44          1:06:09
Matthew Peterson       M9           1:06:09
Richard Krahi          M37          1:06:09
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Brian Johnson          M10          1:06:09
Wendy Peterson         F13          1:06:09
Stuart Naegele         M40          1:06:09
Tom Brunner            M33          1:06:09
Thomas Salasky         M33          1:06:09
Thomas O'Byrne         M37          1:06:09
Jane Rogers            F44          1:06:10
Cindy Laudadio-Hill    F32          1:06:10
Pamela Bowles          F44          1:06:10
Candy Wither           F43          1:06:10
Jo Ann Burkley         F49          1:06:10
Barbara Lujan          F35          1:06:10
Curtis Evans           M11          1:06:10
Sheryl Laird           F44          1:06:11
Barbara Hill           F34          1:06:11
John Everett           M35          1:06:11
Connie Pavlovich       F38          1:06:11
Barbara Kipp           F62          1:06:11
Wes Hammond            M13          1:06:11
Pat Crumley            F44          1:06:11
Bob Herian             M46          1:06:11
Nancy Euchsen          F35          1:06:11
Paul Smith             M50          1:06:12
Chris Osenbaugh        M24          1:06:12
Betsy Jay              F43          1:06:13
Nanda Simmons          F38          1:06:13
Elinor Brisch          F46          1:06:13
Bruce Taylor           M28          1:06:13
Kristin Brisch         F20          1:06:13
Karen Louis            F45          1:06:14
Bryan Gullette         M11          1:06:14
Joseph Titlowq         M44          1:06:14
Kelly Holdsworth       F15          1:06:14
Joe Broners            M34          1:06:14
Marllyn Titlowq        F41          1:06:14
Amy Jumisko            F16          1:06:14
Dennis Burk            M42          1:06:14
Patti Abbott           F16          1:06:14
Eric Lanser            M11          1:06:15
Brian Jackson          M10          1:06:15
Elizabeth Malone       F27          1:06:15
Ted Junge              M30          1:06:15
David McCleskey        M11          1:06:15
Mary Schnelder         F41          1:06:16
Thomas Docherty        M54          1:06:16
Stacey Smith           F20          1:06:16
Mark Hetrick           M36          1:06:16
James Porter           M29          1:06:16
Catherine Carper       F26          1:06:16
Colleen Williams       F34          1:06:17
Marianne Moulton       F54          1:06:17
Frederick Persiko      M45          1:06:17
Diane Lederhos         F24          1:06:17
Kris Rael              F21          1:06:17
Chad Morgan            M12          1:06:17
Laura Hill             F37          1:06:17
Kay Veagley            F45          1:06:18
Andrew Lutsch          M28          1:06:18
Judith Fey             F43          1:06:18
Heidi Anderson         F27          1:06:18
Tim Watson             M39          1:06:18
Terry Mijao            F29          1:06:18
Jennifer Downs         F45          1:06:18
Jim Patterson          M56          1:06:18
Laurel Lewis           F31          1:06:18
Jill Elliott           F35          1:06:18
Andrew Padllia         M23          1:06:19
Michael Vernet         M41          1:06:19
Kristie Berg           F32          1:06:19
Nancy Flannery         F36          1:06:20
Wendy Greunke          F14          1:06:20
Marge Burgess          F54          1:06:20
Lee Ann Wilson         F33          1:06:20
Rebecca Sharp          F37          1:06:21
Peg Newell-Guazzo      F48          1:06:21
Patricia Garlinghouse  F34          1:06:21
Donna Anglesano        F40          1:06:21
Dennis Yates           M46          1:06:21
Claudia Gray           F41          1:06:21
Joe Bergquist          M43          1:06:21
Rich Patterson         M47          1:06:21
Jacqueline Mariash     F10          1:06:21
Mathew Bergquist       M11          1:06:21
Mark Biddison          M41          1:06:22
Susan Warner           F40          1:06:22
Melissa Fleming        F18          1:06:22
Tori Burns             F29          1:06:22
Elizabeth Neisen       F28          1:06:22
Tracy Ehlers           F44          1:06:22
Susan Barrows          F33          1:06:22
John Fleming           M41          1:06:22
Carol Nies             F46          1:06:23
David Swint            M11          1:06:23
Stephanie Taylor       F32          1:06:24
Craig Mastro           M29          1:06:24
Jody Basinger          F48          1:06:24
Abby McClelland        F11          1:06:24
Lorraine Green         F38          1:06:24
Anna Marie Sallnas     F26          1:06:24
Melinda Lorenz         F47          1:06:24
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Rexann Story           F28          1:06:25
Gary McClelland        M42          1:06:25
Nlgel Sutton           M32          1:06:25
Samuel Moreno          M39          1:06:25
Karen Sells            F32          1:06:25
Debbie Gemmill         F26          1:06:25
Michelle Campbell      F27          1:06:26
Matt Davis             M14          1:06:26
Melissa McGinnis       F19          1:06:26
Mike Calonne           M31          1:06:26
Sara Everitt           F32          1:06:27
Richard Mestas         M27          1:06:27
Linda Goodman          F44          1:06:27
Fred Bomnell           M45          1:06:27
Patricia Smith         F23          1:06:27
Sally Hueston          F45          1:06:27
Nancy Everitt          F35          1:06:27
James Wasicka          M45          1:06:27
Marcy Kaufman          F38          1:06:27
Bernie Toupin          M46          1:06:28
Cathy Dalpes           F42          1:06:28
Joan Cardona           F36          1:06:28
Angl Trujillo          F19          1:06:28
Jackie Kerby           F29          1:06:28
Floyd Montgomery       M55          1:06:28
Maurice Coleman        M56          1:06:28
Nicholas Christensen   M9           1:06:29
Bill McDermid          M31          1:06:29
John Hayes             M41          1:06:29
William Davis          M40          1:06:29
Steve Christensen      M45          1:06:29
Brion Stapp            M14          1:06:29
Al Hendrickson         M46          1:06:29
Debbie Duncan          F29          1:06:29
Tom James Davis        M12          1:06:29
Annette Barnard        F41          1:06:29
Ann Stuart             F42          1:06:29
Laura Maldonado        F32          1:06:29
Janet Goodwin          F42          1:06:29
Wesley Beery           M58          1:06:30
Molly Gardner          F34          1:06:30
Linda Walker           F41          1:06:31
Bob Lansford           M29          1:06:31
Ruth Ann Zellner       F35          1:06:31
Julie Marshall         F30          1:06:31
Ione Norby             F59          1:06:31
Marie Lansford         F28          1:06:32
Diane McKnight         F37          1:06:32
Gloriajean Czepelka    F44          1:06:32
Jean Mary Lucas        F24          1:06:33
Meg Davis              F39          1:06:33
Rose Marie Mastenbrook F43          1:06:33
David C. Irvine        M46          1:06:33
Holly Anthony          F27          1:06:33
Paul Wasicka           M9           1:06:33
Courtney Klee          F21          1:06:33
Scott Lawson           M12          1:06:34
Terry Johnson          M33          1:06:34
Cindy Johnston         F17          1:06:34
Loni Kemper            F33          1:06:34
Pat Jones              F35          1:06:35
Steve Doersam          M31          1:06:35
Sarah Nord             F38          1:06:35
Kim Flippen            F32          1:06:35
Marlyn Gay             F52          1:06:35
Rebecca Barnes         F41          1:06:35
Mark Weihs             M34          1:06:36
Loretta Molli          F35          1:06:36
Nikke Munger           F13          1:06:36
Hans-Eric Buckner      M12          1:06:36
Caddie Hastings        F13          1:06:36
Ed Mock                M66          1:06:37
David Pfoff            M52          1:06:37
Paul Flippen           M44          1:06:37
Theresa Porter         F34          1:06:37
Kay McLellan           F28          1:06:37
Jena Lesar             F16          1:06:38
William Bennett        M45          1:06:38
M. C Oxley             F17          1:06:38
Linda Fittante         F21          1:06:38
Diana Pfankuch         F36          1:06:38
Myrna Louk             F45          1:06:38
Deborah Gaddis         F32          1:06:38
Rod Wilcox             M37          1:06:38
Dan McLellan           M27          1:06:38
Sharee Wilcox          F12          1:06:39
Douglas Borne          M41          1:06:39
Dick Johnson           M63          1:06:39
Kathleen Killian       F35          1:06:39
Michael Thomsen        M38          1:06:40
Pat Flores             F41          1:06:40
Rudy Watson            M36          1:06:40
Vaierie Keir           F25          1:06:40
Karen Claussen         F33          1:06:40
Diane Thomsen          F28          1:06:40
Donald Woods           M25          1:06:41
Brett Sherman          M12          1:06:41
Jesse Maddex           M9           1:06:41
Janeen Jahn            F35          1:06:41
Annette Zelnio         F23          1:06:41
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Terry Sicotte          M41          1:06:41
Rhonda Pine            F20          1:06:41
Charlotte Keith        F44          1:06:41
Lynne Chizzick         F42          1:06:41
Juanita Siegrist       F27          1:06:41
Ed Robb                M39          1:06:41
Patti Lepovetsky       F32          1:06:41
Donnie Lehr            M14          1:06:41
Claire Greenblatt      F37          1:06:41
Gene Tullis            M39          1:06:42
Andrew Panepenter      M26          1:06:42
Martin Chizzick        M42          1:06:42
David Rohlman          M28          1:06:42
Crystl Garver          F24          1:06:42
Barclay Boyd           M56          1:06:42
Ellen Stark            F43          1:06:42
William Hackos         M50          1:06:42
Ed McVaney             M49          1:06:43
Brian L. Jacobsen      M25          1:06:43
Sally Vanpraag         F23          1:06:43
Nancy Allen            F44          1:06:43
Tom Wingquist          M9           1:06:43
Rich Kiefer            M44          1:06:43
Michele Hibi           F23          1:06:43
Annette Wos            F28          1:06:43
Mary Jirsa             F31          1:06:44
John Svoboda           M23          1:06:44
Troy Heinzeroth        M19          1:06:44
David L. Austin        M19          1:06:44
Donald Tanner          M21          1:06:44
Michael Huff           M24          1:06:44
Patrick Butler         M20          1:06:44
Rodney Taylor          M23          1:06:44
Michael Hedin          M40          1:06:44
Carl Davis             M30          1:06:45
Joseph Wasung          M37          1:06:45
Jane Ormsby            F34          1:06:45
Harriet Braden         F48          1:06:45
Peggy Zabrocki         F28          1:06:45
Edwin Smith            M29          1:06:45
Jerral Plowman         M22          1:06:45
Ashley Colvin          M22          1:06:45
Lawrence Sullivan      M33          1:06:45
Raymond Slack          M27          1:06:45
Kenneth Goddard        M32          1:06:46
Gwen Fleener           F23          1:06:46
Cheryl Burch           F26          1:06:46
Jessica Pierce         F14          1:06:46
Jeffrey Hubbard        M24          1:06:46
Denis Gilinski         M20          1:06:46
Dangelo Chisholm       M19          1:06:46
Tyson Wolach           M9           1:06:46
Jim Hughes             M18          1:06:46
Brandon Escovedo       M19          1:06:46
Robert Blankenship     M22          1:06:46
Shane Oates            M19          1:06:46
Shirley Orvis          F42          1:06:47
Shari L. Maccallum     F23          1:06:47
Robert Burett          M31          1:06:47
David White            M19          1:06:47
Jullo Rivera           M29          1:06:47
Jennifer Pierce        F23          1:06:47
David McNamaza         M58          1:06:47
Brian Hatch            M16          1:06:47
Walter Carter          M19          1:06:47
Amy Wolach             F32          1:06:47
Daniel Powell          M41          1:06:47
Mark Morgan            M31          1:06:47
Dan Kowing             M13          1:06:47
Robbie Douglas         M23          1:06:47
Michael Wolach         M35          1:06:47
Knut Erik Bjornerud    M20          1:06:47
James Thorpe           M20          1:06:47
David III Pryce        M21          1:06:47
Troy Carpenter         M19          1:06:48
Jolene Ames-Cooley     F10          1:06:48
Lorie Meece            F18          1:06:48
Donald Hodges          M19          1:06:48
Becky Groomer          F38          1:06:48
Heather Cobie          F10          1:06:48
Robert Bellas III      M21          1:06:48
Melinda Potter         F18          1:06:48
Linda Lewis            F28          1:06:48
Gina Guthrie           F26          1:06:48
Mack Goodworth         M19          1:06:48
Curtis Brookshire      M31          1:06:48
Cathy Raich            F44          1:06:48
Katie Mason            F40          1:06:48
Chris Halfacre         M24          1:06:48
John Miller            M24          1:06:49
Myron Bullock          M27          1:06:49
Nicki Bacon            F34          1:06:49
Deborah Wrenn          F30          1:06:49
Robeto Ruiz            M21          1:06:49
Luis Palaclos          M26          1:06:49
Christopher Hale       M18          1:06:49
Donna Sardinta         F26          1:06:49
Sue Saad               F30          1:06:49
Deb Panfll             F29          1:06:49
Conn Henderson         M13          1:06:49
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Dennis Bateman         M19          1:06:49
Pamela Skull           F23          1:06:49
Herman Rossman         M59          1:06:49
William Jones          M26          1:06:50
Timothy Dixon          M33          1:06:50
David Rush             M20          1:06:50
Jeff Gunstream         M16          1:06:50
Bryant Buggs           M19          1:06:50
Thomas James           M19          1:06:50
Jefferey Cooper        M38          1:06:50
Lisa Testaverde        F27          1:06:50
John Pegnam            M18          1:06:51
Sue Hobza              F26          1:06:51
Natalie Aaron          F53          1:06:51
Todd West              M29          1:06:51
Nunez Tatum            M20          1:06:51
Lioyd Leabhard         M49          1:06:51
Jeff Arellanes         M28          1:06:51
Joe Urnrufh            M20          1:06:51
Don McGraw             M42          1:06:51
Michel Gaither         M35          1:06:51
John Crutchley         M40          1:06:52
Robert Taylor          M33          1:06:52
Steve Hurwitz          M45          1:06:52
Glenn Griffin          M31          1:06:52
Fletcher Davis         M10          1:06:52
Robert Tsohudy         M63          1:06:52
Jason Hill             M20          1:06:52
Timothy Davis          M42          1:06:52
George Cohimia         M35          1:06:52
Howard Schwartz        M31          1:06:52
Gayle Hurwitz          F41          1:06:52
Phillip Drake          M19          1:06:52
Don Giseburt           M59          1:06:53
Judy Allen-Kunz        F31          1:06:53
Leonard Ortega         M34          1:06:53
Nanette Kikumoto       F40          1:06:53
Luis Cerrillo          M26          1:06:53
Sherrie Montellano     F24          1:06:53
Katheryn Cooper        F35          1:06:53
Gary Allen             M24          1:06:53
Stacy Thornton         F23          1:06:54
Dow Means              M31          1:06:54
James Hightower        M40          1:06:54
Marty Noonan           M38          1:06:54
Judy Hightower         F38          1:06:54
Tamara Alles           F20          1:06:54
Kendall Thornton       F22          1:06:54
Melinda Juliana        F19          1:06:54
Randall Gibson         M30          1:06:54
Mary Bray-Gorham       F33          1:06:55
Ann Paulsen            F30          1:06:55
Arthur Hazen           M37          1:06:55
Richard Floyd          M27          1:06:55
Maxie Burgess          M37          1:06:55
Karen Weir             F36          1:06:55
Dorinda Hedin          F36          1:06:55
Sue Grounds            F42          1:06:55
James Ellman           M36          1:06:55
Jerry Backman          M51          1:06:55
Richard Harrison       M54          1:06:55
Maya Ellman            F9           1:06:55
Jesse Martinez         M33          1:06:56
Tod Cecil              M32          1:06:56
Mena Meola             F17          1:06:56
Cathy Gumbiner         F22          1:06:56
Dudley Wireman         M32          1:06:56
Michael Sharbel        M41          1:06:56
Kristin Johnson        F17          1:06:56
Andra Cecil            F30          1:06:56
Shawn Van Cleave       F23          1:06:56
Jackson Highberg       M59          1:06:57
Darcelle Blomquist     F19          1:06:57
Anthony Jaroneer       M44          1:06:57
Scott Boeding          M8           1:06:57
Kevin Lewis            M28          1:06:57
Ray Heath              M51          1:06:57
Cheri Barton           F15          1:06:57
Wendi Larsen           F19          1:06:58
Chris Decker           M10          1:06:58
Roy Robinson           M43          1:06:58
Nancy Moran            F62          1:06:58
Jody Hawemeyer         F13          1:06:58
Barbara Wasung         F38          1:06:58
Pheobe Norton          F51          1:06:58
Dana Orefice           F30          1:06:58
Anthony DeHerrera      M9           1:06:59
Juan Rodriguez         M12          1:06:59
Stephen Decker         M39          1:06:59
Tyler Smith            M11          1:06:59
Vernon Lovejoy         M43          1:06:59
Veronica Chacon        F28          1:06:59
Mark Vanark            M99          1:07:00
Scott Ladwig           M31          1:07:00
Christian Robbie       M8           1:07:00
Michael Sernyak        M52          1:07:00
Carol Perotti          F29          1:07:01
Laura Marks            F31          1:07:01
Brant Douglass         M11          1:07:01
Debra Wilcox           F35          1:07:01
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Jill Hafner            F28          1:07:01
Jonathan Wright        M11          1:07:01
Beryl Knauth           F44          1:07:01
Nathaniel Swartz       M7           1:07:02
Donna Grego-Heintz     F34          1:07:02
Kris Ashton            F37          1:07:02
Lisa Halfacre          F24          1:07:02
Paul Axley             M13          1:07:02
Michael Lester         M37          1:07:02
Sandi Fitzgerald       F42          1:07:02
Joe Romano             M40          1:07:03
Alan Solomon           M30          1:07:03
Betty Cathers          F47          1:07:03
Paul Coonrod           M28          1:07:03
Laura Maler            F23          1:07:04
Chris Wanner           M13          1:07:05
Mary Boeding           M42          1:07:05
Glennis Henry          F34          1:07:05
Peggy Romano           F34          1:07:05
Krista Waslok          F15          1:07:06
Chari Miller-Davison   F29          1:07:06
Congressman Craig Thom M57          1:07:06
Earl Cornelius         M32          1:07:06
Chris Thormann         M11          1:07:06
Sally Stoker           F42          1:07:07
Margie Bainer          F31          1:07:07
Cindy Wright           F31          1:07:07
John Benisch           M26          1:07:07
Sherry Young           F24          1:07:07
Michael Davison        M34          1:07:07
Kelly Miller           F25          1:07:08
Jill Whitener          F38          1:07:08
Plummer Coors          F43          1:07:08
Deborah L. Lucero      F38          1:07:08
Carol Kuykendall       F44          1:07:09
Patty Hahn             F35          1:07:09
Leah Wasicka           F12          1:07:09
John Mulenberg         M26          1:07:09
Daniel Levitt          M29          1:07:09
Christine Kenny        F33          1:07:09
Julie Mulenberg        F26          1:07:09
Aaron Konetski         M11          1:07:09
Alissa Gladwin         F16          1:07:09
John Thomas            M45          1:07:09
Amy Madson             F22          1:07:09
Andrea Herris          F16          1:07:10
Lynn Kuykendall        M46          1:07:10
Hal Elston             M69          1:07:10
Will Gilkison          M10          1:07:10
Tania Garoia           F36          1:07:11
Susan Zinn             F39          1:07:11
Sandra Hobbs           F26          1:07:11
Robert Browning        M51          1:07:11
Birgit Niederacher     F21          1:07:11
Linda Engles           F33          1:07:11
Janet Barrows          F33          1:07:11
Priscilla Shand        F44          1:07:11
Evan Hooper            M52          1:07:12
Jensen Autumn          F11          1:07:12
Jaci Webb              F27          1:07:12
Mark Goodell           M42          1:07:12
Sheryl Storro          F39          1:07:13
Gretchen Kolb          F42          1:07:13
Korry Antos            F15          1:07:13
Caroline Tharp         F43          1:07:13
Renee McDermid         F32          1:07:13
Paul Corcoran          M47          1:07:13
Deang Waters           F37          1:07:13
Billie Smith           F44          1:07:13
Richard Greer          M37          1:07:13
Nancy Antos            F40          1:07:14
Jim Pederson           M37          1:07:14
Jodi Ortega            F22          1:07:15
Ann Hector             F45          1:07:15
Mary Catherine Mareno  F8           1:07:16
Deborah Moreill        F33          1:07:16
Robin Anderson         F30          1:07:16
Pat Schaefer           M35          1:07:16
Sherry Kirby           F32          1:07:16
Richie Diglosio        M11          1:07:17
Michelle DeWit         F34          1:07:17
Mark Digiosio          M42          1:07:17
Torri Lutz             F27          1:07:18
Colletta Shin          F35          1:07:18
Wesley Cook            M56          1:07:18
Don Hanna              M51          1:07:18
Hal Morrell            M34          1:07:19
Lezah Tabush           F33          1:07:19
Patricia Pentico       fF421        1:07:19
Marlene Neal           F33          1:07:19
Arlene Worster         F39          1:07:19
Michael Schreiber      M38          1:07:19
Tim Ord                M41          1:07:19
Jennie Fowler          F26          1:07:19
Stanley Strauss        M42          1:07:19
Edward Myers           M30          1:07:20
Elbert-III Hunt        M36          1:07:20
Richard Hotard         M31          1:07:20
Donald Dudyn           M42          1:07:20
Elizabeth Watson       F12          1:07:20
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Alan James             M25          1:07:20
Andrew Fenoglio        M24          1:07:20
Mark Weatherley        M31          1:07:20
Magolie Lacroix        F26          1:07:20
Caroline Guinan        F24          1:07:20
Sarah Boswell          F24          1:07:20
Lisa Howes             F23          1:07:21
Cris Sorelle           M11          1:07:21
Teri Steiner           F39          1:07:21
Arlinn Gushee          M42          1:07:21
Eilen Welley           F34          1:07:22
Dennis Tetley          M41          1:07:22
Alonso Kennedy         M23          1:07:22
Rex West               M30          1:07:22
Mergie Wasson          F27          1:07:22
Barbara Ketchie        F42          1:07:22
Nancy Abbott           F39          1:07:22
Kent Weiley            M34          1:07:22
John Phillips          M23          1:07:22
Linda Forrest          F37          1:07:22
Beth Landry            F28          1:07:23
Mark Ross-Bryant       M9           1:07:23
Deanne Elrod           F40          1:07:23
Cindy Sieroslawski     F25          1:07:23
Donna L. Maddex        F35          1:07:23
Ron West               M56          1:07:23
Thad Makowski          M45          1:07:23
Martin Asbury          M48          1:07:23
Jerediah Burianek      M13          1:07:24
Stan Terry             M41          1:07:24
Laura Freppel          F38          1:07:25
Valerle Williams       F37          1:07:25
Denise Knudson         F23          1:07:25
Della Fay              F28          1:07:25
Suzy Staimer           F41          1:07:25
Mary Fenimore          F26          1:07:25
Drew Terry             M8           1:07:25
Cynthla Vagelos        F31          1:07:26
Connie Holtz           F40          1:07:26
Denise Wood            F34          1:07:26
Juistin Terry          M11          1:07:26
Alice Jacobson         F31          1:07:27
Richard Lesser         M33          1:07:27
Judith Yordon          F56          1:07:27
Jared Pedersen         M9           1:07:28
Brian Ballenger        M9           1:07:28
Jill Skoog             F41          1:07:28
Donna Pocci            F33          1:07:28
Troy Bendickson        M11          1:07:28
Ginger Terry           F42          1:07:28
Frederic Pruett        M73          1:07:28
Lisa Navarro           F21          1:07:28
Janice Thomas          F31          1:07:28
Emi Janecek            F22          1:07:29
Joe Keieinberg         M10          1:07:29
Andrew Young           M12          1:07:29
Christine Walker       F19          1:07:30
Crisny Suarez          F16          1:07:31
Vickie McCay           F29          1:07:31
Jane Summers           F36          1:07:31
Nancy Olona            F36          1:07:31
Susie Bosse            F23          1:07:32
Kate Maiers            F39          1:07:32
Jill Roark             F15          1:07:32
Leigh Sinclair         F35          1:07:32
Cathy Appelhans        F44          1:07:33
Jody Braxel            F33          1:07:33
Wendy Sticka           F39          1:07:33
Christine Pohlman      F24          1:07:34
Pete Tyree             M63          1:07:34
Susane Syhre           F35          1:07:34
Thomas McHale          M41          1:07:34
Deb Thompson           F29          1:07:34
John Bona              M42          1:07:35
Gaylord Killinger      M48          1:07:35
Tony Leonard           M52          1:07:35
Joe Cotroneo           M25          1:07:36
Kerri Greenberg        F30          1:07:36
Jeff Percell           M10          1:07:36
Barry Hauser           M36          1:07:36
Craig Skinner          M36          1:07:36
Roxann Loughray        F36          1:07:36
Ginny Baker            F42          1:07:37
Bert Goates            M61          1:07:37
Peggy Munroe           F27          1:07:38
Samuel Zinn            M65          1:07:38
Joseph Jonikas         M33          1:07:38
Mason Hemphill         M28          1:07:39
Michael Jack           M36          1:07:39
David Belmudez         M37          1:07:39
Paul Alter             M33          1:07:40
Mike McClafiln         M26          1:07:40
Jackie Dougherty       F39          1:07:40
Robert Wickwar         M33          1:07:40
Brooke Farris          F15          1:07:40
Pat Herring            F47          1:07:40
Manvela Mountcastle    F26          1:07:41
John Daily             M47          1:07:41
Clara Pettem           F13          1:07:41
Jacob Esparza          M10          1:07:41
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Cheryl Todd            F28          1:07:41
Trish Kuberra          F31          1:07:41
Grant Farris           M47          1:07:41
Betsy Avery            F29          1:07:41
Ralph Adamson          M55          1:07:42
Robert Davis           M32          1:07:42
Greg Fossen            M33          1:07:42
Ann Wakely             F28          1:07:43
Jincy Fletcher         F43          1:07:43
Tracee Ezman           F26          1:07:44
Erin Brockett          F22          1:07:44
John Imig              M8           1:07:44
Chris De Vries         F37          1:07:44
Wendy Berger           F22          1:07:44
Julie De Vries         F8           1:07:44
Charles Wilson         M43          1:07:45
Vaheed Sevvom          M11          1:07:45
Betty Spencer          F54          1:07:45
Bradley Wanner         M10          1:07:45
Besty Imig             F45          1:07:45
Cynthia McDermott      F33          1:07:46
Kenneth Pope           Md34         1:07:46
Sally Berger           F43          1:07:46
Sharon Pope            F27          1:07:46
Mark Hood              M34          1:07:46
Lori Czapenski         F31          1:07:47
Jane Homer             F40          1:07:47
Jana Smith             F39          1:07:47
Richard Salmon         M55          1:07:48
Carol Creech           F36          1:07:48
Steven Juntunen        M15          1:07:48
Nicole Hill            F27          1:07:48
Christy Etschmaler     F13          1:07:50
Laurie Lucia           F28          1:07:50
Summer Harshman        M16          1:07:50
Peter Tuenga           M13          1:07:50
Keith Hartigan         M14          1:07:50
Marc Bergman           M38          1:07:50
Rod Tuenge             M44          1:07:50
Warren Heim            M39          1:07:50
Virglnia Stokes        F44          1:07:51
Scott Meier            M30          1:07:51
Jerome Fransea         M13          1:07:51
Avelino Trujillo       M47          1:07:51
Tiffany Percival       F22          1:07:51
Karry Hartlgan         F18          1:07:51
Shari Connor           F27          1:07:51
Jan Snyder             F43          1:07:51
Vicki Lowery           F30          1:07:51
Julie Cooley           F28          1:07:51
Ben Vestal             M12          1:07:51
Blake Liles            M9           1:07:52
Vlrginia Holcombe      F15          1:07:52
Don Abbott             M48          1:07:52
Kelly Keieinberg       F41          1:07:52
Tasha Abbott           F22          1:07:52
Louise O'Deen          F45          1:07:52
Sandy Gutwein          F46          1:07:52
Dan Stokes             M13          1:07:53
Christlan Tofte        M11          1:07:53
Paul Schuman           M12          1:07:53
Maureen Herrmann       F34          1:07:53
Matt Vestal            M10          1:07:53
Betty Smith            F63          1:07:53
Cheryl Murray          F38          1:07:53
Rob Tittle             M13          1:07:54
John Rogllano          F41          1:07:54
Douglas Berkey         M41          1:07:54
Jodi McSloy            F37          1:07:54
Thomas Rutledge        M44          1:07:54
Dorthe Milling         F24          1:07:54
Todd Anderson          M35          1:07:54
Bernie Newcomb         M34          1:07:55
Thomas Tarver          M32          1:07:55
Tyler Berkey           M11          1:07:55
Suzanne Bowe           F38          1:07:55
Jenny Pyle             F12          1:07:56
Dana Starr             F40          1:07:56
Pamela Sellers         F23          1:07:56
Michaelle Splringfield F35          1:07:56
Colleen Brennan        F32          1:07:56
Deborah Tschudy        F31          1:07:57
Frank Clement          M55          1:07:57
Barbara Lawson         F41          1:07:57
Thomas Tsohudy         M33          1:07:58
Jeff Lee               M26          1:07:58
Rhonda Lindeen         F35          1:07:58
Jane Everham           F39          1:07:58
Stacey Ruskin          F15          1:07:58
Deanna Fenton          F35          1:07:58
David Boyd             M65          1:07:59
Amy Gray               F33          1:07:59
Ann Stewart            F33          1:07:59
Tammie Belmudez        F32          1:07:59
Maureen Morrow         F40          1:08:00
Carol Bailey           F49          1:08:00
Wendy Schmillen        F19          1:08:01
Celeste Bounds         F15          1:08:01
Judith Forkner         F44          1:08:01
Chieko Sueyoshi        F49          1:08:02
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John Harris            M58          1:08:02
Takaaki Sueyoshi       M52          1:08:02
Daniel Kaplow          M9           1:08:02
Jolene Bounds          F39          1:08:02
Deborah Metzger        F35          1:08:02
Bryan DeWolfe          M11          1:08:02
Gena Perry             F12          1:08:03
Joanie Macarthur       F15          1:08:03
Donna M. Mangum        F46          1:08:03
Gordon Brown           M51          1:08:03
Barbara Fleecs         F27          1:08:03
Jack Menkran           M72          1:08:04
Beverly Keenan         F38          1:08:04
Mike Kelley            M38          1:08:04
Albert Gonzales        M45          1:08:04
Kate Malone            F29          1:08:04
Wendy Hessler          F29          1:08:04
Brooks McMillen        F35          1:08:05
Phil Babcock           M28          1:08:05
Susan Thompson         F47          1:08:05
Douglas Hurst          M8           1:08:05
Ken Weaver             M47          1:08:06
Carl Hurst             M43          1:08:06
Mendy Fine             M63          1:08:06
Linda Metzger          F23          1:08:06
John Hidinger          M52          1:08:06
Julie Steel            F31          1:08:06
Terry Holcombe         F12          1:08:06
Charles Engles         M35          1:08:06
Kennet Sharper         M30          1:08:07
Jay Harshman           M14          1:08:07
Steve Tonglsh          M28          1:08:07
Sandy Ivan             F37          1:08:07
Meg Gallagher          F37          1:08:07
Peter Ramberg          M13          1:08:07
Virginia Shaw          F47          1:08:08
Carolyn Freece         F46          1:08:08
Connie Williams        F30          1:08:08
Richard Pleropan       M43          1:08:08
Mark F. Ivan           M33          1:08:08
Daniel Crespin         M50          1:08:08
Eric Ramberg           M42          1:08:08
Beth McFadden          F35          1:08:08
Donna Flynn            F31          1:08:08
Kevin Merrigan         M32          1:08:09
Julie Bradshaw         F29          1:08:09
John Hatch             M49          1:08:09
Greg Hernandez         M35          1:08:09
Thomas Ashburn         M42          1:08:09
Irene Burks            F42          1:08:10
Jamie Phillips         F41          1:08:10
Michael Shaw           M47          1:08:11
Karen Almquist         F28          1:08:11
Jill Carlson           F17          1:08:11
Peggy Miles            F44          1:08:11
Gretchen Tharan        M35          1:08:12
Karen Havekost         F26          1:08:12
Andre Shappell         M26          1:08:12
Ruth Tollin            F46          1:08:13
Donna Warren           F50          1:08:13
Jennifer Miller        F20          1:08:13
Kathy Hodgson          F29          1:08:13
Beat Steiner           M39          1:08:13
Ute Malberg            F36          1:08:13
Rose Wilson            F31          1:08:14
Sandra Parker          F44          1:08:14
Douglas Hodgson        M30          1:08:14
M. L. Coburn           F43          1:08:14
Debbie Salazar         F35          1:08:14
Kyle Goodman           M10          1:08:14
Teresa Aragon          F43          1:08:14
Desiree Sandoval       F18          1:08:14
Edward O'Loughlin      M55          1:08:14
John Harrington        M46          1:08:14
Brenda Black           F29          1:08:14
Elisa Martinez         F32          1:08:15
James Rowe             M44          1:08:15
Matthew Miller         M24          1:08:15
Marilyn N. Conner      F50          1:08:15
Susan Serreze          F38          1:08:15
David Morgan           M46          1:08:15
Chris Jones            M13          1:08:15
Scott Wygant           M32          1:08:15
Beth Steger            F14          1:08:16
Matt Peacore           M23          1:08:16
Dave Larusso           M43          1:08:16
Sue Bllman             F48          1:08:16
Ronn Mayer             M48          1:08:16
Sandra Conway          F42          1:08:16
Keejan Perkins         M12          1:08:16
Jeanne Moffatt         F23          1:08:16
John Cooper            M40          1:08:16
Jessica Donovan        F28          1:08:17
Tim Frohe              M36          1:08:17
Kyle Peterson          M9           1:08:18
Marty Egges            F38          1:08:18
Donna Schmalenberger   F24          1:08:18
Art Estin              M63          1:08:18
John Garcia            M40          1:08:18
Nicholas Cioffi        M30          1:08:18
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Kim Stevens            F36          1:08:19
Ross Godres            M41          1:08:19
Sara Wisner            F19          1:08:19
Janice Ort             F35          1:08:19
Janice Bonzer          F40          1:08:19
Megan Postlethwalt     F15          1:08:19
Matt Dalian            M13          1:08:19
Jamie Kavan            F24          1:08:20
Clarence Harrison      M9           1:08:20
Juile Holzworth        F39          1:08:20
Eileen Nugent          F40          1:08:21
Sean Bulthanp          M10          1:08:21
Bill Soderborg         M47          1:08:21
John Erickson          M33          1:08:21
Paula Iark             F19          1:08:21
Peter Jablonski        M8           1:08:21
Stephanie Bruce        F19          1:08:21
Molly Fraser           F30          1:08:22
John Tritt             M11          1:08:22
Joe Strain             M59          1:08:22
Ole Jensen             M40          1:08:22
Michael Naber          M28          1:08:22
Penny Terry            F30          1:08:22
Kelly Jackson          F18          1:08:23
David Giannasi         M12          1:08:23
Mararet Mangieri       F18          1:08:23
Charlotte Hazzard      F37          1:08:23
Dan Abbott             M43          1:08:23
William Helman         M44          1:08:23
Ed Brown               M71          1:08:23
Terri Thompson         F30          1:08:23
Ron Littman            M48          1:08:24
Moreno Giannasi        M40          1:08:24
Christine Mayrose      F29          1:08:24
Joe Kochevar           M13          1:08:24
Tom Puzio              M12          1:08:24
Kendall Lee            F20          1:08:24
Robin Rachell          F24          1:08:25
Anita Handing          F36          1:08:25
Cheryl Saipe           F33          1:08:25
Richard J. Knox        M31          1:08:25
Bruce Hanna            M51          1:08:25
Tyson Leggate          M11          1:08:25
Eleanor Hubbard        F50          1:08:25
Teena Rachell          F34          1:08:26
Scott Shoup            M10          1:08:26
Rosalie Gomez          F37          1:08:26
Janet Ottersberg       F23          1:08:26
Charles Kauffman       M50          1:08:27
Debbie Cummins         F26          1:08:27
Patty Martin           F39          1:08:27
Cindy Mills            F39          1:08:27
John Davis             M41          1:08:27
Elaine Barrett         F45          1:08:27
Patricia Metz          F45          1:08:28
Pam Bourg              F40          1:08:28
Sherri Harrison        F24          1:08:28
Neise Linder           M15          1:08:28
Jim Liles              M43          1:08:29
Trish Socler           F41          1:08:29
Denise Kleweno         F37          1:08:30
Blake Ottersberg       M8           1:08:30
Teressa Pasohall       F33          1:08:30
Mary Dahlager          F50          1:08:31
Connie Lane            F34          1:08:31
Linda Nobiltt          F32          1:08:32
Sue Testrake           F44          1:08:32
Jack Bear              M10          1:08:32
Diana Nelson           F33          1:08:33
Marty Evans            F39          1:08:33
Jennifer Norton        F21          1:08:33
Laura Perlongo         F31          1:08:33
Barry Miller           M44          1:08:33
Julie Bettinger        F20          1:08:33
Leith Lende            F35          1:08:34
Rebacca Gustafson      F49          1:08:34
Charlie Bruno          M34          1:08:34
Dona Lyon              F34          1:08:34
Barbara Homer          F29          1:08:34
Monique Esposito       F25          1:08:34
Patrick Schaefer       M35          1:08:34
Ginger Gruber          F35          1:08:34
Jan Aleskin            F36          1:08:34
Scott Lafans           M37          1:08:35
Steve Buhr             M36          1:08:35
Linda Smith            F27          1:08:35
Mickie Edwards         F36          1:08:35
Katie Lacrolx          F16          1:08:35
Anthony Cuaron         M35          1:08:36
Chris Kahler           M19          1:08:36
Tieg Baker             M7           1:08:36
Rick Ahrens            M22          1:08:36
Cheryl Ryan            F30          1:08:36
Cathy Conner           F42          1:08:36
Cindy Baker            F42          1:08:36
Daniel Holcomb         M38          1:08:37
Karen Beley            F31          1:08:37
Donna Lareau           F43          1:08:37
Harold Kahler          M56          1:08:37
Joseph Dansie          M26          1:08:37
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Trish Wilson           F42          1:08:37
Bonnie Garmus          F33          1:08:37
Rita Hoesing           F58          1:08:38
Linda Quade            F35          1:08:38
Jill Scherff           F31          1:08:38
Karen Goldberg         F29          1:08:38
Kolchl Nakagawa        M16          1:08:39
Saundra Archuleta      F31          1:08:39
Wayne Gillin           M49          1:08:39
Drew Soderborg         M9           1:08:39
Howard C. Kellogg      M52          1:08:39
Brandon Tetrick        M12          1:08:40
Mary Kelley            F36          1:08:41
Carol Montgomery       F54          1:08:41
Sharon Colon           F37          1:08:41
Pam Vaneeckhout        F21          1:08:41
Dan Heller             M24          1:08:41
Jerry Van Eeckhout     M49          1:08:42
Mary Ebuna             F37          1:08:42
Rosanne Minson         F46          1:08:42
Elizabeth Bolles       F12          1:08:42
Joan Klinzmann         F37          1:08:43
Robin Weisbrod         F28          1:08:43
Rob Deyoe              M38          1:08:43
Joe French             M54          1:08:43
Cyndi Deyoe            F38          1:08:44
Thomas Boughey         M50          1:08:44
Becky Brister          F23          1:08:44
Edward Payne           M18          1:08:44
Robert Brown           M46          1:08:44
Sol-Britt Penate Bonde F17          1:08:44
Carol Showalter        F28          1:08:44
Ed Payne               M43          1:08:45
Linda DeGabain         F27          1:08:45
Fernando Garcia        M33          1:08:45
Jane Margolies         F21          1:08:45
Brian Carriere         M12          1:08:46
Kimberly Hogan         F19          1:08:46
Meriwether Palmer      F35          1:08:47
Tanya Davis            F25          1:08:47
Karen Sudbeck          F18          1:08:47
Theresa Duggan         F21          1:08:47
Tim Duggan             M29          1:08:48
Harry Kowal            M39          1:08:48
Jennifer Cin           F28          1:08:48
Cynthia Hifford        F24          1:08:49
Lavinia Marquez        F20          1:08:49
Julie Boomgaard        F30          1:08:49
Vickle Valentine       F32          1:08:49
Stephanie Churchfield  F23          1:08:49
Gary Tallis            M26          1:08:50
Billie Miliner         M61          1:08:50
Terri Tilliss          F37          1:08:50
Marilyn Nelson         F34          1:08:50
Al Bellio              M58          1:08:50
Nancy Sanders          F38          1:08:50
Richard Gomez          M45          1:08:50
Tim Koehn              M9           1:08:51
Clifford Neumann       M27          1:08:51
Kate Krenzel           F42          1:08:51
Dianne Primavera       F40          1:08:51
Scott Haskins          M29          1:08:51
Larry McAlister        M36          1:08:51
Joan Rossiter          F32          1:08:52
Diane Hershey          F41          1:08:52
Mary Sanchez           F38          1:08:52
Leigh Otte             F30          1:08:52
Angelina Romero        F41          1:08:52
Liz Baca               F30          1:08:52
Mark Sunderhuse        M28          1:08:53
Marijean McMahan       F38          1:08:53
Frank Molli            M37          1:08:53
Iola Cates             F55          1:08:53
Rob Rogers             M46          1:08:54
Narelle Helmer         F9           1:08:54
Sue Degenhardt         F35          1:08:54
Diane Jex              F36          1:08:54
Aaron Dietzen          M14          1:08:54
Lynne Nelson           F43          1:08:54
Emily Hamilton         F10          1:08:54
Jed Fritz              M10          1:08:55
Daniel Preble          M41          1:08:55
Patricia Ellas         F16          1:08:55
Elizabeth Peters       F35          1:08:56
Mike MacGragor         M16          1:08:56
Cheryl Lubash          F41          1:08:57
Kay Young              F46          1:08:57
Renee Milliken         F21          1:08:57
Richard Brashears      M17          1:08:57
Janice Rakickas        F42          1:08:57
Janey Lattimer         F44          1:08:57
Cladia Livoni          F35          1:08:58
Michael Dressel        F41          1:08:58
Deborah Welch          F40          1:08:58
Jennifer Kepler        F14          1:08:58
Bill Arth              M11          1:08:58
Greg Lattimer          M45          1:08:58
Nadia DeGrazio         F26          1:08:58
Thomas Davies          M27          1:08:59
Tami Dittmar           F23          1:09:00
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Laura Clark            F36          1:09:00
Jahna Preble           F12          1:09:00
Sue Heming             F37          1:09:00
Bjarne Sjorslev        M47          1:09:00
Mellnda Hutto          F50          1:09:00
Allan Morgan           M54          1:09:00
Leah Widger            F15          1:09:01
Eileen French          F45          1:09:01
Mark Jeske             M35          1:09:01
Leah Gose              F15          1:09:01
Kevin Johnson          M34          1:09:01
Eric Heider            M12          1:09:01
Diana Dawson           F36          1:09:01
Deirdre Macdonald      F37          1:09:02
Maggie Nauman          F15          1:09:02
Ellen Bracchi          F30          1:09:02
Dennis Heider          M41          1:09:02
Rosemary Miller        F35          1:09:03
Lawrence Cope          M36          1:09:03
John Andrews           M45          1:09:03
Greg Heming            M43          1:09:03
Jeanie Carlson         F33          1:09:03
Sarah Schroeder        F39          1:09:04
Elliott Uhlenhopp      M47          1:09:04
Stephanie Anderson     F27          1:09:04
Adam Wickam            M8           1:09:04
Daniel Booth           M51          1:09:04
Denise Ellegood        F29          1:09:05
Pete Lund              M64          1:09:05
Linda Bradrick         F30          1:09:06
Sharon Ford            F44          1:09:06
Clotilde Barrett       F57          1:09:06
Karen Williams         F31          1:09:06
Kristi Zachmann        F19          1:09:07
Paolo Pedenovi         M17          1:09:07
Becky Freed            F20          1:09:07
Alex Rose              F54          1:09:07
Angela Jaramillo       F31          1:09:07
Gregory Williams       M20          1:09:07
Michele Larson         F39          1:09:07
John Payne  III        M38          1:09:08
Stuart Wenger          M13          1:09:08
Dale Kerby             M52          1:09:08
Catherine Curran       F31          1:09:09
Kl Tribbett            F34          1:09:09
Sue Wertz              F29          1:09:09
Frank Bellipanni       M52          1:09:09
Robert Worley          M45          1:09:09
Julie Uhlmann          F55          1:09:10
Robin Smith            F40          1:09:10
Mary Gaye Kinsala      F32          1:09:10
Betsey Yeglan          F52          1:09:10
Nancy Stormer          F27          1:09:10
Bud Merrick            M36          1:09:10
Joyce Most             F40          1:09:10
Richard Streeter       M12          1:09:10
Regina Flaherty        F43          1:09:11
Gina Poppenga          F17          1:09:11
Lori Beck              F23          1:09:12
Jack Kleinheksel       M47          1:09:12
Oscar Garza            M12          1:09:12
Ruth McGhee            F48          1:09:12
Ford Grauer            M47          1:09:12
Michael Davidson       M38          1:09:12
Louise Allen           F45          1:09:12
Mary Henning           F34          1:09:12
Cindy Faulkner         F31          1:09:12
Brad Smith             M40          1:09:13
Trudy Yeros            F42          1:09:13
Ruben Rodriguez        M8           1:09:13
Roger Baldwin          M12          1:09:14
Jennifer Adams         F14          1:09:14
Jim Symons             M53          1:09:14
Ron Camp               M48          1:09:14
Jeremy Adams           M12          1:09:14
Jessica Fuller         F15          1:09:14
Barbara Baggett        F38          1:09:14
Marcia Sorockl         F51          1:09:14
Patrick Parks          M35          1:09:15
Andy Franklin          M40          1:09:15
Harry Schulman         M33          1:09:15
Carol Mesard           F37          1:09:15
Dennis Beck            M40          1:09:16
Jamie Butler           F13          1:09:16
Edward Edwards         M53          1:09:16
Knute Hylan            M44          1:09:17
Susan Bunic            F28          1:09:17
Abigell Norsworthy     F28          1:09:17
Karen Garyet           F35          1:09:17
Joseph Herger          M58          1:09:17
Courtland Splcer       M52          1:09:17
Mary Griffin           F38          1:09:18
Chris Bray             M12          1:09:18
 Riser                 F20          1:09:18
Jim Conwell            M41          1:09:18
Connie Vigil           F35          1:09:18
Joan Cordutsky         F25          1:09:18
Jim Petri              M42          1:09:19
Stefan Beck            M9           1:09:19
Mary Skinner           F37          1:09:19
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Dana jene Easter       F35          1:09:19
Matt Knox              M21          1:09:19
Luke Heim              M8           1:09:19
Nick Quatiochi         M12          1:09:20
Sandy Giampapa         M42          1:09:20
Ron Szweda             M47          1:09:20
Kim Hesprich           F35          1:09:20
Michelle Cairy         F13          1:09:20
Brenda Konstanty       F27          1:09:20
John Erickson          M46          1:09:20
Valerie Nelson         F26          1:09:21
Colleen Cope           F35          1:09:21
Allan Beezley          M39          1:09:21
Jane Peterson          F32          1:09:21
Jennifer Delich        F21          1:09:21
Aron Beezley           M8           1:09:21
Tammi Trullinger       M99          1:09:21
Jennifer Desimone      M99          1:09:21
Bob Carlson            M65          1:09:21
Jim Elliott            M43          1:09:22
Ken Switzer            M46          1:09:22
Susan Bocim            F46          1:09:22
Ashley Speir           F13          1:09:23
Kimberly Boyer         F20          1:09:23
Arleen Parker          F48          1:09:23
Michael Peddycord      M24          1:09:23
Diane Thompson         F31          1:09:24
Stephanie Hughes       F27          1:09:24
Dennis Tomlin          M39          1:09:24
Scott Nahman           M30          1:09:24
Dinah Gos              F47          1:09:24
Robert Gow             M52          1:09:24
Mike Lampman           M40          1:09:25
Bill Payne             M53          1:09:25
Carol Childs           F42          1:09:25
Suzie Zariengo         F41          1:09:25
Paul Hocevar           M43          1:09:25
Jack Robinson          M47          1:09:26
Debbie McNeal          F33          1:09:26
Mark Benson            M39          1:09:26
Henry StAub            M45          1:09:26
Judith Nagy            F37          1:09:26
Tracy Kaber            M29          1:09:26
Dan Elsom              M38          1:09:26
Anne Press             F31          1:09:26
Raiph Maurer           M42          1:09:26
Denise Eppeisheimer    F26          1:09:26
Leann Walter           F24          1:09:27
Linda Leese            F32          1:09:27
Brian Hammerschmidt    M12          1:09:27
Kimberly McCord        F34          1:09:27
Mark Freeman           M29          1:09:27
Mary Rose              F31          1:09:27
Neelle Hocevar         F15          1:09:27
Deborah Garcia         F33          1:09:27
Marc Miller            M11          1:09:28
Nancy Turner           F35          1:09:28
Irene Muse             F48          1:09:28
Patricia Arroyo        F40          1:09:28
Cheryl Patterson       F41          1:09:28
Justin Byrd            M14          1:09:28
John Nelson            M50          1:09:29
Martha Ward            F23          1:09:29
Pat Cooper             F39          1:09:29
Virginia Simonsen      F48          1:09:30
Bill Timmons           M39          1:09:30
Jan Carroll            F43          1:09:30
Roy Martinez           M19          1:09:31
Tatum Mattox           F13          1:09:31
Alice Eades            F37          1:09:31
Terry Whitney          M32          1:09:31
Pam Meade              F34          1:09:32
Jean Pierre O'Neal     M43          1:09:32
Hiroko Hasado          F22          1:09:33
John Kinnamon          M44          1:09:33
Bruce Goodman          M43          1:09:33
Jenifer Schroeder      F14          1:09:34
Brett Goodman          M12          1:09:34
Conrad Thomaler        M38          1:09:34
Perry Nisson           M52          1:09:34
Shana Hagemann         F20          1:09:34
Julle Palmer           F27          1:09:34
Glenn Mowery           M31          1:09:34
Wes Eades              M36          1:09:34
Barbara Robertson      F38          1:09:35
Peggy Williams         F30          1:09:35
Kendra Payne           F13          1:09:36
Marlene Snyder         F39          1:09:36
Marley Shipps          F15          1:09:37
Camlyn Keith           F16          1:09:37
Yee Tao                F20          1:09:37
Barbara Yates          F45          1:09:37
Jody Schmucker         F34          1:09:37
Andrea Brown           F19          1:09:37
Vernon Pape            M53          1:09:38
Michelle S. Chesnut    F31          1:09:38
Andy Schmucker         M36          1:09:38
Cinthia Doney          F29          1:09:38
Tory Toupin            M18          1:09:38
Gary Shoemaker         M49          1:09:38

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:15 PM 165/239



BolderBOULDER 1990 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Kenji Omata            M38          1:09:38
Takafumi Yashima       M35          1:09:38
Cameron Jordon         F9           1:09:39
Dave Maslanka          M30          1:09:39
Stuart Losey           M12          1:09:41
Melanle Neill          F36          1:09:41
Mike Tetley            M17          1:09:41
Colleen Hoffman        F30          1:09:41
Nancy Ober             F27          1:09:42
M. Butkovich           M38          1:09:42
Carol Park Hill        F39          1:09:42
Michael Freece         M46          1:09:42
Lesley Willis          F24          1:09:42
Nancy Skaff            F32          1:09:43
Marsha Brendlinger     F51          1:09:43
Kira Brendlinger       F16          1:09:44
Brent Snider           M11          1:09:45
Brian Hellwig          M35          1:09:45
Kaye Tatham            F51          1:09:46
Chris Cross            F28          1:09:46
Jafar Tabaian          M12          1:09:46
Beck Fisher            M28          1:09:47
Mary Mulry             F33          1:09:47
Marlene Bishop         F31          1:09:47
Gwen Daniel            F36          1:09:48
Erin White             F16          1:09:48
Jim Homer              M37          1:09:48
David Lilja            M21          1:09:48
Ell Anderson-Troupeter M12          1:09:48
Laura Penrod           F29          1:09:48
Cathy White            F42          1:09:49
Yvette Merriman        F39          1:09:49
Bob Kittredge          M48          1:09:50
Lynette I. Laffea      F21          1:09:50
Marjorie Fields        F26          1:09:50
Page Gledhill          F26          1:09:50
Charlotte Greene       F54          1:09:51
Bonnie Meyer           F28          1:09:51
Michael Carpenter      M35          1:09:51
Mae Jacques            F43          1:09:52
Debby Miller           F35          1:09:52
Cristina Aguilera      F39          1:09:52
Jason Pierce           M16          1:09:52
Nancy Miller           F53          1:09:53
Dennis Coughlin        M46          1:09:53
Daniel Swathwood       M34          1:09:53
Mary Coughlin          F18          1:09:53
Pamela Decker          F35          1:09:53
Yolanda Solis          F41          1:09:54
Mary Hall              F45          1:09:54
Craig Dobson           M56          1:09:54
Marla Virzl            F32          1:09:54
Joe Hoberman           M64          1:09:54
Tom Mackenzie          M52          1:09:54
James Foreman          M30          1:09:54
Dianna Burke           F41          1:09:54
Karen Swathwood        F8           1:09:55
Rosanne Nelson         F36          1:09:55
Tom Drury              M37          1:09:55
Art Vincent            M41          1:09:55
Marlssa Perry          F8           1:09:55
Patrick Eisenhauer     M39          1:09:55
Charlie Anderson       M34          1:09:55
Jane Siefert           F55          1:09:55
Beatrice Drury         F28          1:09:55
Michael Hake           M10          1:09:56
Gale Eisenhauer        F34          1:09:56
Lisa Spear             F35          1:09:56
Daniel Funk            M30          1:09:56
David Thomson          M52          1:09:56
Ben Myers              M13          1:09:56
Mary Girard            F29          1:09:56
Sheryl Adam            F29          1:09:56
James Oberwetter       M34          1:09:56
Gary O'Connor          M48          1:09:57
Alexandra Perry        F11          1:09:57
Terry Pettit           F35          1:09:57
Clark Myers            M38          1:09:57
Patricia Rogers        F36          1:09:58
Janet Ansay            F28          1:09:58
Lynn Ross-Bryant       F46          1:09:58
Ruth DeMartini         F41          1:09:58
Karen Williams         F32          1:09:58
Maria Cantu            F50          1:09:59
Suzanna Monroe         F40          1:09:59
Paul Grancitelli       M44          1:10:00
Peggy Lehman           F20          1:10:00
George Worster         M41          1:10:01
Deborah Miller         F18          1:10:01
Chris Chrisman         M9           1:10:01
Jennifer Taunton       F22          1:10:01
Jenny Griffin          F13          1:10:01
Tim DeHererra          M31          1:10:01
Tim Tymkovich          F35          1:10:01
Roxann Huffman         F38          1:10:01
Meg Filarowicz         F12          1:10:01
Stuart Hubbard         M38          1:10:02
Nichole Utzinger       F11          1:10:02
Abigali Ramirez        F25          1:10:02
Sandra Knapp           F40          1:10:02
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Jake Cooper            M11          1:10:02
Autumn Van Kirk        F14          1:10:02
Helene Ruffieux        F34          1:10:02
Christopher Edwards    M9           1:10:02
Sue Young              F44          1:10:02
Valelntine Ruffieux    F8           1:10:02
Kara Hahn              F14          1:10:03
Linda King             F40          1:10:03
Tracy Wares            F13          1:10:03
Ann Ecklund            F9           1:10:04
Margery Acker          F58          1:10:04
Christine Ogrodnick    F20          1:10:04
Donna Fletcher         F44          1:10:04
Terry Peterson         M14          1:10:04
Geore Gleason          M67          1:10:04
Vicki Anderson         F27          1:10:04
Steve Urbon            M33          1:10:04
Leanne Kramer          F24          1:10:04
Kristi Marper          F15          1:10:05
Matthew Heim           M10          1:10:05
Phil Ecklund           M51          1:10:05
Linda Tollefson        F47          1:10:05
Aaron Ibur             M12          1:10:05
Robin Frank            F21          1:10:05
Wendy Williams         F28          1:10:05
Amber Ludwig           F13          1:10:05
Gregory Anderson       M10          1:10:06
Mary Ann Cenedella     F21          1:10:06
Cy Unrein              M46          1:10:06
Kimberlie Dunham       F25          1:10:06
Abby Thompson          F32          1:10:06
Sarah Williams         F39          1:10:07
Eric Houck-Whitaker    M11          1:10:07
Judi Hurley            F30          1:10:07
Joe M Merlno           M52          1:10:07
Michael Anderson       M38          1:10:07
John Schlife           M43          1:10:08
Gerald Hurley          M22          1:10:08
Monica Vigla           F27          1:10:08
James Hurley           M30          1:10:08
Carol Gentry           F38          1:10:08
Katie Harper           F15          1:10:08
Fred Latimer           M27          1:10:09
Marion Gentry          M45          1:10:09
Michelle Latimer       F25          1:10:09
Bruce Hoeksema         M47          1:10:09
Deborah Bernardoni     F40          1:10:09
Don Stattine           M46          1:10:09
Dennis Hynes           M53          1:10:09
Cliff Calhoun          M54          1:10:09
Maureen Darst          F32          1:10:10
Alvin C. Jr. Isaacs    M35          1:10:10
Asa Dee Behon Jr       M52          1:10:10
Erin Bernd             F23          1:10:10
Robert Elmer           M61          1:10:11
Donald Testrake        M45          1:10:11
Robin G. Isaacs        F36          1:10:11
Elizabeth Johnson      F39          1:10:11
Teresa Borer           F26          1:10:11
Alexander McColl       M55          1:10:11
Margie Roskop          F43          1:10:12
Jason Oehikers         M15          1:10:12
David Lacklen          M8           1:10:13
Erin Maneri            F13          1:10:13
Cary Lacklen           M39          1:10:14
Lois Hickman           F54          1:10:15
Cheryl Bjorklund       F27          1:10:15
David Chaffin          M61          1:10:15
Devin Tappan           M9           1:10:16
Michael Tappan         M41          1:10:17
Cathy Wherry           F37          1:10:17
Peter Kubisa           M40          1:10:17
Suzanne Fuchsen        F35          1:10:18
Diane Fairbanks        F43          1:10:18
John Nagel             M46          1:10:18
Randy Fisher           M11          1:10:18
Liz Oetter             F39          1:10:18
Jason Franchuk         M11          1:10:18
Sheryl Dirks           F40          1:10:18
Dan Dowd               M14          1:10:19
Benjamin Jetter        M11          1:10:19
Linda Denman           F40          1:10:20
Julie McDermott        F19          1:10:20
Beth Waibel            F28          1:10:20
Judy Clark             F54          1:10:21
Kathy Morgan           F24          1:10:21
Kelly Treadwell        F25          1:10:22
Lynn Pine              F43          1:10:23
Jill Tabak             F26          1:10:23
Kelly Groathouse       F14          1:10:23
Ruth Edwards           F34          1:10:24
Linda Melcher          F30          1:10:24
Robin Westphai         F28          1:10:24
Colin O'Rourke         M1           1:10:25
Teresa Berglund        F29          1:10:25
Craig Price            M28          1:10:25
Susie Dodson           F25          1:10:25
Barbara Knobloch       F33          1:10:25
Basia Holub            F27          1:10:26
Candy Tabor            F47          1:10:26
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Katry Schwab           F37          1:10:26
Susan Simons           F48          1:10:26
Valerie Anderson       F29          1:10:26
Christine Stewart      F44          1:10:26
Ann Schwab             F31          1:10:26
Lester Houtz           M38          1:10:27
Tom Oxley              M47          1:10:27
Elizabeth Kalli        F23          1:10:27
Gene Brown             M55          1:10:27
Charles Klapperich     M43          1:10:27
Jennifer Harden        F26          1:10:27
Pearl Mehl             F76          1:10:28
Byron Winn             M56          1:10:28
Donna Jo Irvin         F28          1:10:28
Gabl Sheets            F10          1:10:29
Kira Zeigler           F12          1:10:29
Raymond Myers          M38          1:10:29
Fran Sheets            F40          1:10:29
Ron Zeigler            M44          1:10:30
Janine M. Kondreck     F22          1:10:30
Leo Cabell             M65          1:10:30
Julie Romero           M55          1:10:30
Sharon Wilde           F28          1:10:30
Jim Kenworthy          M50          1:10:30
Larry Allison          M23          1:10:30
Jim Neener             M45          1:10:31
Suzette Suniga-Brauch  F26          1:10:31
Karen Burns            F32          1:10:31
Amanda Gehant          F9           1:10:31
Eva Robinson           F19          1:10:32
David Gehant           M36          1:10:32
Jr. Issac Alvarado     M9           1:10:33
Hillary Humberson      F35          1:10:33
Martin Berkley         M43          1:10:34
Dan Lucero             M41          1:10:34
Theresa Scholez        F31          1:10:34
Sandra Wischmeyer      F48          1:10:35
Wendy Cook             F21          1:10:35
Jane Fields            F28          1:10:35
Kirk Youngberg         M29          1:10:35
Raymond Rodriguez      M39          1:10:35
Hadley Abernathy       F15          1:10:36
Gene Mericle           M16          1:10:36
Randall Freitih        M30          1:10:36
Kay Bender             F47          1:10:36
Timothy Vick           M37          1:10:36
Tabby Harken           F15          1:10:36
Kim Finley             F24          1:10:36
Jeanne Hoffman         F40          1:10:36
Craig Foreman          M42          1:10:36
Carolin Ramig          F11          1:10:37
Charles King           M68          1:10:37
Tesi Butler            F36          1:10:37
Laura Scott            F30          1:10:37
Linda Maler            F18          1:10:37
Angie Flachman         F15          1:10:37
Charles Allen McCall   M6           1:10:37
Tara Hildebrand        F19          1:10:37
Amber Wolf             F12          1:10:38
Hayley Miller          F12          1:10:38
Jim Orken              M42          1:10:38
Candice Tuner          F15          1:10:39
Charles McCall         M42          1:10:39
Elizabeth Peach        F40          1:10:39
Kirk Rodgers           M48          1:10:39
Jaimie Edson           F12          1:10:39
Emily Wedel            F34          1:10:40
Judy Feasby            F46          1:10:40
Nancy Malville         F52          1:10:40
Chris Becker           M16          1:10:40
Glen Behring           M37          1:10:40
Whltten Stuckey        M12          1:10:41
Kay Knifer             F48          1:10:41
Judy Craft             F39          1:10:41
Chip Wells             F40          1:10:41
Peggy Maday            F42          1:10:41
Sheri Dunn             F36          1:10:41
Mike Shaw              M12          1:10:41
Robert Hendrix         M25          1:10:41
Debora  Joy Elliott    F23          1:10:42
Jane Poliack           F31          1:10:42
David Brush            M11          1:10:42
Walt Robinson          M99          1:10:43
Tabitha Davies         F11          1:10:43
Jill Smith             F45          1:10:43
Linda Gillespie        F38          1:10:43
Michael Vieweg         M29          1:10:43
Cris Paris             M99          1:10:43
Belinda Moench         F41          1:10:44
Sarah Cunningham       F45          1:10:44
Sharon Saunders        F42          1:10:44
Mark Uhring            M35          1:10:44
Ali Harajli            M28          1:10:44
Jim Coody              M37          1:10:44
William Myers          F47          1:10:45
Michael Ballew         M42          1:10:45
Mary Gerber            F45          1:10:45
Linda Hammond          F44          1:10:45
Michelle Roach         F34          1:10:46
Patrick Williams       M40          1:10:46
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Susan Washing          F37          1:10:46
Bob Sinek              M58          1:10:47
Bob McCauley           M53          1:10:47
Johanna Rivera         F34          1:10:47
Deana Floren           F40          1:10:47
Cale Kozberg           F41          1:10:48
Lorna Warmath          F40          1:10:48
Cindy Lapekas          F32          1:10:48
Matthew Gutshall       M15          1:10:48
William Warmath        M50          1:10:48
Joe Martinez           M28          1:10:48
Nancy Kozak            F40          1:10:48
Kelly Harr             F12          1:10:49
Jackle Slnnett         F44          1:10:49
Kay A Thomas           F36          1:10:49
Marilyn Douglass       F44          1:10:49
Patrick Thomas         M35          1:10:50
Meta Mattews           F40          1:10:50
Norman Brooke          M37          1:10:50
Dave Kaup              M33          1:10:50
Catherine Anne Rochat  F26          1:10:50
Tony Kaup              M9           1:10:50
Kent Newman            M10          1:10:51
Denise Burt            F35          1:10:51
Allison Schovee        F30          1:10:51
Tom Harr               M48          1:10:51
Suzanne Soulliere Horn F28          1:10:51
Sarah Moscatel         F32          1:10:51
Carol Moore            F45          1:10:52
Nolen Burt             M41          1:10:52
Suzette Newman         F46          1:10:52
Bryce Mattews          M18          1:10:52
Patricia Parish        F31          1:10:53
Lyn Cook               M45          1:10:53
Juan Marquez           M39          1:10:54
Franklin Peters        M29          1:10:54
Antonio Castro         M7           1:10:54
Susan Cooper           F39          1:10:54
Tanna Shontz           F37          1:10:55
Adele Faiks            F19          1:10:55
Raquel Jordana         F14          1:10:55
Bill McLain            M38          1:10:56
Valerie Smart          F14          1:10:56
Tyson Carpenter        M13          1:10:56
Tessa Pybus            F39          1:10:57
Sabrina Baker          F17          1:10:57
Stuart Kinkade         M48          1:10:58
Michelle Bradford      F23          1:10:58
Anne Henderson         F42          1:10:58
Christopher Jones      M8           1:10:59
Hideaki Yoshida        M35          1:10:59
Jaime Bessee           F10          1:10:59
Cheryl Kraft-Lehl      F38          1:11:00
Cameron McKinlay       M10          1:11:00
Laurel Berger          F19          1:11:00
Ted Radisson           M20          1:11:00
Steve Chewakin         M14          1:11:00
Irene Crane            F72          1:11:01
David Parker           M39          1:11:01
Patricia Helm          F39          1:11:01
Susie McCue            F36          1:11:01
Zachery Malham         M36          1:11:02
Beth Mohseni           F56          1:11:02
Martin Dondelinger     M46          1:11:02
Margie Gray            F32          1:11:03
Barbara Brammeier      F32          1:11:03
Greg Gillan            M29          1:11:04
David Berg             M14          1:11:04
Doug Berg              M11          1:11:04
John Breed             M34          1:11:04
Bob Gray               M35          1:11:05
Wayne Carr             M28          1:11:05
Audrey Ambier          F51          1:11:06
Elaine Ernst           F41          1:11:06
Angie Brookman         F18          1:11:07
Brian Dougherty        M9           1:11:07
Michael Dougherty      M41          1:11:08
Lynn Logman-Ihnot      F43          1:11:08
Joyce Bagwadia         F46          1:11:08
Beverly Maltby         F47          1:11:09
Katrina Christler      F31          1:11:09
John Hafer             M48          1:11:10
Rafael Castillo        M37          1:11:10
Janet Gordon           F51          1:11:10
Jinger Stuckey         F49          1:11:11
Sally Pennington       F21          1:11:12
Sally Plughoeft        F41          1:11:12
Alice Sawyer           F35          1:11:12
Don Doty               M34          1:11:12
Vicki Sawyer           F28          1:11:13
Dennis Euius           M41          1:11:13
Vira Brock             F38          1:11:13
Mary Haskins           F30          1:11:13
Shriley Hickman        F41          1:11:13
Mike Bueben            M55          1:11:13
Steve Faulkner         M38          1:11:14
Robby Hanna            M10          1:11:14
Barbara Waring         F25          1:11:14
Arthur Ryan            M47          1:11:15
Anne Sommer            F56          1:11:15
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Davi Sigala            M12          1:11:15
Kelly Faulkner         F14          1:11:16
Jan Vanhorsen          F49          1:11:16
Lou Anne Epperson      M37          1:11:16
Cindy Hansen           F31          1:11:17
Betty Naughtan         F42          1:11:18
Allen Dice             M28          1:11:18
Vittoria Parkes        F41          1:11:18
Julla Head             F37          1:11:18
Joy Larson             F30          1:11:18
Debra Simonsen         F34          1:11:18
Bruce Brown            M33          1:11:19
Jack McKelvy           M48          1:11:19
James Walsh            M8           1:11:19
Sierra Winters         F11          1:11:20
Julie Golden           F39          1:11:21
Ann Culbertson         F57          1:11:21
William Culbertson     M56          1:11:21
Bonnie Long            F33          1:11:22
Laura Feigal           F11          1:11:22
Carol Mondragon        F30          1:11:22
Donna Karr             F36          1:11:22
Brian Hathaway         M11          1:11:23
Marvin Mills           M43          1:11:23
Bill Walsh             M39          1:11:23
A. Arthur Maes         M52          1:11:24
Jerry Napolitan        M44          1:11:24
Joel Rutstein          M49          1:11:24
Suzy Cloglazier        F23          1:11:24
Eugene Torgenson       M36          1:11:25
Patrick Wilson         M14          1:11:26
Ginny Hones            F66          1:11:26
Lauren Morgan          F16          1:11:26
James Napolitan        M42          1:11:26
Courtney Coughlin      F17          1:11:26
Diana Beer             F48          1:11:27
Cade Slbley            F43          1:11:27
Karin Culter           F35          1:11:28
Robert Lewis           M12          1:11:28
Peggy-Lee Dilullo      F22          1:11:28
Michele Williams       F21          1:11:28
Michelle Dunfree       F42          1:11:28
Paula Kenworthy        F44          1:11:29
Anne Meyer             F22          1:11:29
Mary Sandford          F36          1:11:29
Bill Hettrick          M63          1:11:29
Michaelle Roper        F34          1:11:30
Joe Canno              M38          1:11:30
Tamara Fisher          F31          1:11:30
Robert Otte            M28          1:11:30
Eric Garin             M32          1:11:31
Stacy McKelvy          F22          1:11:31
Nathan Holiday         M7           1:11:31
Ken Nakarl             M52          1:11:31
Janice Holmstead       F17          1:11:31
Kevin Chaddick         M25          1:11:31
Lisa Welker            F26          1:11:31
Shannon Mattox         F21          1:11:31
Carla Feigal           F40          1:11:32
Linda Dageenakis       F44          1:11:32
Shella Galatowitsch    F31          1:11:32
Arlyn Elmer            F55          1:11:32
Nichole Witty          F14          1:11:33
Dick Hill              M42          1:11:33
Robert Holiday         M49          1:11:33
Cheryl Micheli         F41          1:11:33
Lyda Hersioff          F44          1:11:33
Rose Dykes             F8           1:11:34
Christine Moser        F26          1:11:34
Shannon Hunter         M14          1:11:34
Emille Otte            F26          1:11:34
Roger Micheli          M40          1:11:34
Michael Duda           M34          1:11:35
Katie Ann Brack        F8           1:11:35
Kacey Flygare          F13          1:11:35
Alanson Brown          F33          1:11:35
David Norby            M28          1:11:35
Mariah Carbone         F12          1:11:35
Ryan Rockford          M8           1:11:36
Jill Harmon            F19          1:11:37
Anthony Zamora         M60          1:11:37
Kelly Crabtree         F23          1:11:37
Ronda Cambell          F27          1:11:38
Jerold Peterson        M56          1:11:38
Christina Teller       F10          1:11:39
Jenelle Goldstein      F20          1:11:39
Mary Lucas             F30          1:11:39
Mario Matsuda          M37          1:11:39
Gina Dykes             F30          1:11:40
Melissa Phillips       F35          1:11:40
Diane Markley          F37          1:11:41
Regina Parys           F48          1:11:41
William Eck            M58          1:11:41
Ellen Schvetz          F30          1:11:41
Lynne Huston           F27          1:11:41
Donna Dunow            F21          1:11:42
Linda Hostetter        F42          1:11:42
Marga Querin           F31          1:11:42
Peter Dawson           M51          1:11:42
Melinda Adams          F36          1:11:43
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Gerald Seguin          M50          1:11:43
Elizabeth White        F25          1:11:43
Jon Brack              M12          1:11:44
Debby Brash            F28          1:11:44
Tim Kingston           M32          1:11:44
Derothy Tucker         F37          1:11:45
John Barenz            M38          1:11:45
Bob Wagner             M32          1:11:45
David Brash            M29          1:11:45
Sharon Garore          F47          1:11:45
Jean Batt              F49          1:11:46
Rene McLellan          F38          1:11:46
Kristin Schuler        F22          1:11:46
Ellen Arvanis          F32          1:11:46
Christine Sperry       F34          1:11:47
Mary Beth Schlegel     F17          1:11:48
Meredyth Stevens       F14          1:11:48
Terry Greenberg        F42          1:11:49
Anita Wagner           F33          1:11:49
Mark Hadley            M30          1:11:49
Mary Kay Rachwalski    F57          1:11:49
Lorraine Cozzie        F36          1:11:50
Leah Cryer             F30          1:11:50
Rae Ann Rachwalski     F32          1:11:50
Cheryl Bryant          F28          1:11:50
Trenny Simmons         F17          1:11:50
Jonita Crosby          F39          1:11:51
Lillie Martinez        F28          1:11:51
Judith Geddes          F37          1:11:52
Donna Getman           F42          1:11:52
Carole Eshima          F39          1:11:52
Amy Bolles             F15          1:11:53
Jim MacLachlan         M46          1:11:54
Denise Thompson        F32          1:11:54
Julie Bolles           F15          1:11:54
Janice Hail            F39          1:11:54
Diana Davis            F34          1:11:55
Geri Lopez             F31          1:11:55
Denise Summers         F15          1:11:55
Matt Coughlin          M11          1:11:55
Michael Merz           M10          1:11:56
Jim Gibiln             M48          1:11:56
Lynn Kober             M37          1:11:56
Geoff MacLachlan       M13          1:11:56
Taffy Coughlin         F41          1:11:57
Cindy Willard          F19          1:11:57
Jim Willard            M50          1:11:58
Jeremey Martinez       M13          1:11:58
John Cunningham        M43          1:11:58
Harry Evanoff          M66          1:11:58
Mary Shippy            F32          1:11:58
Patti Herrington       F34          1:11:58
Theresa Fedak          F32          1:11:59
Chris Moore            M39          1:11:59
Linda Starbuck         F37          1:12:00
Tina Fellows           F16          1:12:00
Lisa Heaton            F33          1:12:00
Terry Parrott          M22          1:12:00
Doug Caskey            M32          1:12:00
Sue Fitzsimmons        F39          1:12:01
Debl Wirth             F36          1:12:01
Nicalee Baker          F43          1:12:01
Dale Fentlman          M45          1:12:02
John Bradshaw          M36          1:12:03
Kenneth Harshman       M35          1:12:03
Dorothy McChesney      F51          1:12:03
Steve Aaker            M38          1:12:04
Mark Canto             M44          1:12:04
Thomas Wler            M9           1:12:04
Matt Coffman           M10          1:12:04
Michelle Wojno         F36          1:12:04
Sheryl Kremer          F39          1:12:04
Anna Cameron           F48          1:12:05
Lisa Schone            F34          1:12:05
Marllyn Mullner        F47          1:12:05
Nic Aaker              M11          1:12:05
Dusti Parker           F10          1:12:05
Casey Angerer          M10          1:12:05
Cindy Quinn            F41          1:12:06
Roger Brockway         M64          1:12:06
Victoria Wolfe         F49          1:12:06
Kristen Kowalozk       F31          1:12:06
Tom Wrenholt           M45          1:12:07
Chad Gunstream         M12          1:12:07
Patty Wrenholt         F44          1:12:07
Jerry Gunstream        M40          1:12:08
Shar Lee               F41          1:12:08
Chuck Howard           M10          1:12:08
Becky Brothers         F34          1:12:08
Leroy Peters           M46          1:12:08
Barbara Kendall        F45          1:12:08
Tracle Cronacher       F25          1:12:08
Rose Harshman          M35          1:12:09
Connie Curd            F44          1:12:09
Joyce Lin              F10          1:12:09
Joan Gardner           F28          1:12:09
Diane Hand             F26          1:12:09
Robbie Simonsen        M12          1:12:10
Wendy Presier          F30          1:12:10
Lorraine Pennington    F61          1:12:10
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Julie Plummer          F17          1:12:10
Natalie French         F26          1:12:11
Peter Hay              M9           1:12:11
Bart Balis             M44          1:12:11
Jordi Betts            M11          1:12:11
Heather White          F12          1:12:12
Jean Kern              F40          1:12:13
Brian Best             M9           1:12:13
Bonnie Coyer           F17          1:12:13
Laura Coyer            F15          1:12:13
David Walder           M33          1:12:14
Debra Davis            F26          1:12:14
Jeremy Doane           M12          1:12:14
Stephanie Brady        F20          1:12:14
Dick Knapp             M44          1:12:14
Angela Couvertier      F27          1:12:14
Rose Vargas            F42          1:12:15
Charles Nicely         M41          1:12:15
Jill Sackheim          F11          1:12:15
Wade Bennett           M36          1:12:15
Laura Hunter           F8           1:12:15
Art Price              M47          1:12:16
Gilbert Sackheim       M44          1:12:16
Carolyn Doane          F47          1:12:16
Geroge Smith           M13          1:12:16
Becky Hunter           F31          1:12:16
William Tostanoski     M27          1:12:17
Juliet Yenglin         F20          1:12:17
Pauline York           F56          1:12:17
Margot Anderson        F39          1:12:17
Susan Kenney           F17          1:12:18
Carolyn Wilholt        F16          1:12:18
Carmela Craco          F36          1:12:19
Judy Anderson          F34          1:12:19
Joe Brack              M44          1:12:19
Kathy Brack            F47          1:12:19
Paula Berkel           F36          1:12:20
Joffrey Paul Woodard   M35          1:12:20
Cindy Girard           F47          1:12:21
Laura Rottman          F11          1:12:21
Patty Wei              F20          1:12:22
Casey Najera           M41          1:12:22
Diane Rottman          F38          1:12:22
Lyn Jared Cook         M7           1:12:22
Barbara Stinson        F42          1:12:23
Gayle Leail            F26          1:12:23
Rachael Najera         F28          1:12:23
Mike Gilbert           M44          1:12:24
Diane Tyler            F37          1:12:25
Anita Penaflor         F26          1:12:25
Karyl Storey           F45          1:12:25
Gretchen Lefever       F32          1:12:25
Mary McCarthy          F27          1:12:27
Gail Gliner            F46          1:12:27
Ann Lacefield          F39          1:12:27
Becky E. Mason         F10          1:12:27
Brandy Chaddick        F22          1:12:28
Raymond Urban          M34          1:12:29
William Malling        M33          1:12:29
Paula Trujillo         F24          1:12:29
Solomon Malick         M10          1:12:29
Kerri Smith            F23          1:12:30
Cynthia Snodgrass      F41          1:12:30
Janette Donadio        F40          1:12:30
Adam Schnelder         M37          1:12:30
Margaret Drake         F30          1:12:31
Kimberly Harkins       F20          1:12:31
Andrea Davidson        F10          1:12:31
Audry Nelson-Schneider F42          1:12:32
Jim Parsi              M51          1:12:32
Julianne Labelle       F35          1:12:32
Mike Davidson          M43          1:12:32
Sarah Sutorik          F30          1:12:32
Jose Lonsdale          M9           1:12:32
Barb Kowalski          F23          1:12:32
Kelly Wieder           F22          1:12:33
Chris Carlson          M9           1:12:33
Reid DeManche          M11          1:12:33
Stephanie Pankoshi     F12          1:12:33
Steve Pankoshi         M37          1:12:34
Andy Schmucker         M34          1:12:34
Regina Lonsdale        F31          1:12:34
Grant Newell           M11          1:12:35
Holly Kiein            F26          1:12:35
Barry Nelson           M39          1:12:35
Neil Baumgartner       M15          1:12:35
Brandt Nelson          M8           1:12:35
Nathaniel Greenberg    M10          1:12:35
Judith Deiein          F46          1:12:36
Bill Stone             M43          1:12:37
Kathy Wills            F19          1:12:37
Mary Howe              F46          1:12:37
Jakob Petri            M10          1:12:37
Bart Howe              M52          1:12:37
Michelle Hohensee      F9           1:12:38
Analisa Rohret         F32          1:12:38
Robert Daugherty       M43          1:12:38
Benjamin Daugherty     M8           1:12:38
Mary Lou Robles        F35          1:12:39
Beth Malone            F21          1:12:40
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Greg Hale              M10          1:12:40
Donna Cooley           F56          1:12:40
Charles Herrick        M51          1:12:40
Diane Hohensee         F41          1:12:40
Stacy Morgan           F21          1:12:41
Marilyn Walker         F35          1:12:41
Mike Castalucci        M28          1:12:41
Jo Ann Zender          F56          1:12:41
Amy Henderson          F28          1:12:41
Edwin Avary            M55          1:12:42
Julie Makowski         F31          1:12:42
Ray Peacoe             M48          1:12:42
Ashleigh Herris        M10          1:12:42
Heather Thomson        F24          1:12:42
Carrie Henderson       F34          1:12:42
Ron Townend            M37          1:12:43
Pat Palmer             F62          1:12:43
Debbie Eilers          F37          1:12:43
Sabrena Sievering      F9           1:12:43
Malissa Makowski       F11          1:12:43
Beverly A. Marozsan    F54          1:12:43
Michelle Merz          F15          1:12:44
Jennine Vigil          F30          1:12:44
Tommy John Karaffa     M9           1:12:44
Shirley Yacovetta      F54          1:12:44
Andrea R. Malleck      F12          1:12:44
Karen Hess             F40          1:12:45
Betsy Mauch            F36          1:12:45
Scott Fetter           M9           1:12:45
Jerry Malberg          M42          1:12:46
Leslie Johnson         F37          1:12:46
Grant Polrot           M7           1:12:47
Eric Sievering         M12          1:12:47
Joshua Wiest           M10          1:12:47
Holly Liechty          F24          1:12:47
Betty Hoye             F44          1:12:48
Jennifer Swanson       F38          1:12:48
Michele Lee            F27          1:12:49
Richard Grear          M52          1:12:51
Lari Parich            F43          1:12:52
Kevin Minner           M13          1:12:53
Joe Ferguson           M12          1:12:53
Beth Meyers            F37          1:12:54
Carolyn Young          F32          1:12:54
Gary Gibbens           M43          1:12:54
Kristin Lichentels     M10          1:12:54
Vicki Marosy           F32          1:12:55
Martine Etschmaler     F10          1:12:55
Lisa Rugglerl          F20          1:12:56
Dolores Thompson       F53          1:12:56
Leonard Tanis          M41          1:12:57
Joyce Bergmann         F39          1:12:57
Francis Black          M64          1:12:57
Linda Lowe             F38          1:12:58
Matthew Mountjoy       M13          1:12:59
Catherine Schleogel    F12          1:12:59
Teddi Davis            F30          1:12:59
Brenden Kelley         M14          1:12:59
Laura Wade             F37          1:13:00
Shelly Leri            F20          1:13:00
Debi Linden            F33          1:13:00
Bill Gillespie         M42          1:13:00
Ashley Anne Williams   F14          1:13:01
Georgia Amen           F30          1:13:01
Adam Lapointe          M9           1:13:01
Gerogianna Skelton     F30          1:13:02
Debbie Swanson         F36          1:13:02
Robert Steele          M29          1:13:02
Donna Barkanic         F37          1:13:02
Paul Stever            M44          1:13:02
Elljah Pratt           M37          1:13:02
Joan Keeler            F48          1:13:03
Greg Mastriona         M11          1:13:03
Michael -Jason Arellan M29          1:13:04
Dave Brown             M28          1:13:04
Mollie Gilbert         F12          1:13:04
William Gingrich       M38          1:13:05
Deanna Stenson         F44          1:13:05
Steve Perkins          M15          1:13:06
Sherri Wand            F34          1:13:06
Rj Barron              M11          1:13:06
Richard Barron         M38          1:13:07
Elaine Tygart          F9           1:13:07
Carol Morrell          M32          1:13:07
Michael Wondra         M9           1:13:07
Ben Turrill            M10          1:13:07
Bob Turrill            M42          1:13:07
Jeff Stapleton         M36          1:13:08
Mark Woltz             M32          1:13:08
Andy Robinson          M11          1:13:08
Herman Sievering       M44          1:13:09
Shella Bailey          F29          1:13:10
Matt Helms             M17          1:13:10
Jennifer Dunkin        F21          1:13:11
Marjorie Holmes        F68          1:13:11
Joshua Jeffries        M8           1:13:12
Thomas Strizki         M99          1:13:12
Joe Vossmer            M32          1:13:12
Ellen Berman           F44          1:13:12
Leslie Vossmer         F33          1:13:13
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Marilyn Berkey         F45          1:13:14
Maria Merten           F51          1:13:15
Ben Hauser             M8           1:13:15
Janet Hauser           F39          1:13:15
Greta Lindecrank       F40          1:13:15
Jacque Stringer        F38          1:13:16
Edle Larkin            F48          1:13:17
Kim Cenedella          F18          1:13:17
Donna Callan           F32          1:13:18
Desiree Suarez         F17          1:13:18
Judith Harpel          F50          1:13:19
Reed Bunker            M26          1:13:19
Elbert Johnson         M50          1:13:19
Tony Cusack            M42          1:13:19
Susan Shuler           F37          1:13:19
Sherliyn Gustad        F23          1:13:19
Jacqueline Gross       F32          1:13:20
Tim Gross              M32          1:13:20
Sherri Woods           F22          1:13:20
Grace Hooper           F48          1:13:21
Barry Ryan             M40          1:13:21
Richard Harpel         M50          1:13:22
Kenna Quiller          F40          1:13:22
Tom Baum               M27          1:13:24
Lindsay Ryan           F11          1:13:24
Mary Foreman           F28          1:13:24
Laurie Wear            F25          1:13:24
Eidon Haines           M41          1:13:24
Patricia Alonzo        F39          1:13:24
Harolyn Keeney         F45          1:13:24
Terry Hackencamp       M30          1:13:25
Amos Baca              M28          1:13:25
Ginny Hackney          F47          1:13:25
Katie Botowicz         F12          1:13:25
Dianne Ryan            F37          1:13:25
Stephenie Feldscher    F18          1:13:25
Marlanne Welander      F48          1:13:26
Vera Emery             F38          1:13:27
Mitch Sandoval         M10          1:13:27
Janet Jacobs           F42          1:13:28
Pat Tschauner          F46          1:13:28
Leah Turner            F12          1:13:28
Libbi Mathews          F36          1:13:28
Virginia Sandoval      F41          1:13:28
Brandon Wilcox         M11          1:13:29
Frank Sandoval         M41          1:13:29
Robert Serotta         M31          1:13:29
Mary Smith             F47          1:13:29
Linda Hubley           F41          1:13:29
Joel Lyon              M11          1:13:30
Steve Rodgers          M37          1:13:30
Susan Ahrenkiel        F25          1:13:30
Becky Gambie           F27          1:13:31
Darlene E. Hughes      F43          1:13:31
Norma Lucas            F51          1:13:31
Joan Cherniga          F32          1:13:31
Mary Nolan             F34          1:13:31
Barbara Rainwater      F44          1:13:32
Renate Martinez        F50          1:13:33
Jaynl Breaux           F38          1:13:33
Neal Lawson            M12          1:13:33
Reg Lawson             M43          1:13:34
Paggy Karr             F32          1:13:34
Emily Houston          F12          1:13:35
Jane Evans             F35          1:13:36
Harry Burns            M43          1:13:36
Darlynne Littman       F37          1:13:37
Eileen Black           F43          1:13:37
Phyllis Carosone-Link  F36          1:13:37
Peg Mihalek            F38          1:13:38
Perry Black            M35          1:13:38
Deborah Seward         F31          1:13:38
Michelle Valentine     F13          1:13:38
Pamela Ellsworth       F38          1:13:38
Kristin Seuell         F21          1:13:39
Michelle Fallen        F38          1:13:39
Debra Nelson           F35          1:13:39
Patricia Pickering     F40          1:13:39
Janet Schrunk          F33          1:13:40
Gary Byrd              M49          1:13:40
Alica Whitehead        F33          1:13:40
Nicholas Odell         M14          1:13:40
Melani Lesar           F44          1:13:41
Bradlely Smith         M35          1:13:41
Andrea Rowland         F17          1:13:42
Barb Downing           F25          1:13:43
Jo Wing                F38          1:13:43
Greg With              M37          1:13:43
Angle Craig            F19          1:13:43
Dan Yacovetta          M54          1:13:44
Leslie Overmyer        F25          1:13:44
Julie Hollister        F41          1:13:44
Nancy Parks            F43          1:13:44
Karen Sebern           F43          1:13:44
Jill Long              F42          1:13:44
Angi Carelli           F23          1:13:45
Julia Alvarado         F46          1:13:46
Ardee Bernsten         F42          1:13:47
Sheri Scheib           F27          1:13:47
Vija Handley           F46          1:13:47
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Kirsten Meyer          F19          1:13:47
Karen King             F42          1:13:47
Julie Ross             F22          1:13:47
Patricia Dombroski     F28          1:13:49
Thomas West            M32          1:13:49
Cristee Cranston-Knapp F31          1:13:50
Laurel Robinson        F32          1:13:50
Jennifer Smith         F15          1:13:51
Robert Backlund        M45          1:13:51
Mike Jochim            N14          1:13:52
Daniel Wendleton       M20          1:13:53
Steve Hopkins          M41          1:13:54
Riley Barker           M45          1:13:55
Marc Wendleton         M23          1:13:55
Debra Cameau           F39          1:13:56
Jacquie Yazzie         F23          1:13:56
Claire Gooding         F11          1:13:57
Yvonne Kelley          F40          1:13:58
Theresa Koenig         F36          1:13:58
Linda Leonard          F52          1:13:58
Constance Walters      F38          1:13:59
Brigid Warnock         F49          1:14:00
Diane Bendokas         F33          1:14:00
Amir Erez              M11          1:14:00
Mary Mestas            F35          1:14:00
Susan Barrow           F37          1:14:00
David Rounds           M29          1:14:01
Carol Wiggins          F34          1:14:01
Adam Rounds            M7           1:14:02
Gary Jacobs            M43          1:14:02
Paul Navarru           M42          1:14:02
Randy Coffey           M9           1:14:02
Cllnton Rounds         M58          1:14:03
Patricia Coffey        F53          1:14:03
Krista Galchutt        F16          1:14:03
Betty Payte            F58          1:14:04
Dan Craghan            M22          1:14:05
Mary Foster            F28          1:14:05
Kay Croghan            F32          1:14:05
Carrie Utesch          F22          1:14:05
Lesley Draper          F31          1:14:05
Lisa Caideron          F25          1:14:05
John Parks             M34          1:14:06
Elisa Penland          F23          1:14:06
Susan Ross             F43          1:14:06
Linda Locke            F35          1:14:06
Steve Whipple          M39          1:14:07
Chris Karp             M10          1:14:07
Allan Preblud          M49          1:14:07
Susanne Wolfe          F22          1:14:07
Scott Thomas           F15          1:14:07
Chastity Boerema       F17          1:14:08
Michael Lowe           M30          1:14:08
Marcus McCarty         M25          1:14:08
Rachel Aschermann      F20          1:14:09
Ashley Downing         F12          1:14:10
Dorothy Neale          F49          1:14:10
Velma Jacobs           F74          1:14:10
Wayne Peterson         M58          1:14:11
Brooke Conley          F10          1:14:11
Stephen Bernstein      M56          1:14:11
Les Shurtz             M55          1:14:11
David Donaldson        M34          1:14:11
Judith Bovard          F41          1:14:11
Kim Evans              F36          1:14:11
Frankie Warner         M8           1:14:12
Jennifer Harty         F19          1:14:12
Julie Mossberg         F21          1:14:12
Linda Mossberg         F25          1:14:12
Michelle Franklin      F13          1:14:12
Leha Warner            F36          1:14:13
Jennifer Mele          F17          1:14:13
Shamane Simons         F18          1:14:13
Kellie Carey           F22          1:14:13
Ed Stayer              M33          1:14:13
Mary Folvag            F29          1:14:13
Monica Moler           F24          1:14:15
Cindy Spagnola         F37          1:14:15
Joyce Detwiler         F41          1:14:15
Nancy Hass             F37          1:14:15
Brittany Campbell      F8           1:14:16
Kris Campbell          F30          1:14:16
Allen Carey            M57          1:14:16
Mike Detwiler          M42          1:14:17
David Morgan           M39          1:14:17
Herbert Holmes         M48          1:14:18
Jeff Campbell          M10          1:14:18
Cleve Mc Carty         M56          1:14:19
Janet Knievel          F41          1:14:19
Doug Lampshire         M32          1:14:19
Jesse Thurman          M9           1:14:20
Harold Thurman         M33          1:14:20
Joel Greenhouse        M38          1:14:21
Paul Stuckenbruck      M26          1:14:21
Chris Schmid           M42          1:14:22
Lannie Christensen     F39          1:14:22
Marlene Young          F53          1:14:22
Michael Sheridan       M39          1:14:22
Connie Manning         F18          1:14:22
Dennis Romero          M48          1:14:22
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Glenda Billett         F50          1:14:22
John Foulkrod          M42          1:14:23
Olivia Foulkrod        F12          1:14:23
Denis Thornton         M12          1:14:23
Sue Forward            F28          1:14:23
Jan Ozlas              F42          1:14:24
Christine Schmid       F12          1:14:24
Colleen Anderson       F13          1:14:25
Veronica Duran         F34          1:14:25
Paul Anderson          M37          1:14:26
Kristen Roessier       F21          1:14:26
Kay Almond             F39          1:14:27
Michelle Graves        F14          1:14:27
Nikki Kalbflelsoh      F14          1:14:27
Barbara Dougherty      F14          1:14:28
Wilma Fredrickson      F57          1:14:28
Lori O'Brian           F33          1:14:29
Gene Fladen            M41          1:14:29
Bill Lapointe          M39          1:14:30
Linda Schneller        F13          1:14:30
Andrew Snyder          M9           1:14:31
Maureen Dikkers        F27          1:14:31
Jesse Wilson           M9           1:14:31
David Lemiesz          M47          1:14:31
Lynne Schultz          F38          1:14:31
Dave Schneller         M46          1:14:32
Valerle Wilson         F36          1:14:32
Marny Farrell          F14          1:14:32
Michael McNamara       M11          1:14:33
Josle Ringenbach       F13          1:14:33
Jay De Andrea          M22          1:14:33
Suzanne Lundberg       F16          1:14:35
Kos Galpin-Plattner    M7           1:14:35
Jeanne Rucker          F42          1:14:35
Blair Jensen           M51          1:14:35
P.B. Wrigley           F58          1:14:35
Allen Lundberg         M47          1:14:35
Jason Rucker           M13          1:14:36
Ken Galpun-Plattner    M43          1:14:37
James Ahrendt          M26          1:14:37
Jeanne Portillos       F37          1:14:37
Diann Bowen            F43          1:14:37
Sean Keefer            M12          1:14:38
Jessica Schmidt        F9           1:14:38
Sarah Schmidt          F43          1:14:38
Bill Gibson            M40          1:14:38
Tami Jackson           F28          1:14:39
Laura Takaiasli        F20          1:14:39
Chad Whitaker          M12          1:14:39
Stephanie Closter      F18          1:14:40
Edward Jr Sefic        M30          1:14:40
Kelly Parker           F25          1:14:40
Kendra Schnurbusch     F18          1:14:40
Lissa Bengtson         F34          1:14:41
Lori Straba            F31          1:14:43
Stacy Wells            F27          1:14:43
Thomas Cain            M52          1:14:43
Jack Zales             M47          1:14:44
Margareth Leblanc      F46          1:14:44
Barbara Collins        F42          1:14:45
Andrew R. Irvine       M11          1:14:45
Greg Callan            M6           1:14:45
Don June               M43          1:14:46
Chris June             M11          1:14:46
Kate Hickman           F10          1:14:47
Karen Kamla            F43          1:14:47
Sharon Wojtkowiak      F43          1:14:47
Joanne Clyde           F29          1:14:48
Marie Warren           F26          1:14:48
Paggy Conway           F40          1:14:48
Carson Henderson       F40          1:14:48
Ronda Chapleski        F26          1:14:49
Carol Daily            F45          1:14:49
Gerald Chapleski       M32          1:14:49
Renee Mitchell         F38          1:14:50
Barbara Pfeiffer       F49          1:14:50
Maryann Lawson         F29          1:14:50
Zabrina Dominguez      F14          1:14:51
Steve Korff            M33          1:14:51
Terry Galpun-Plattner  F45          1:14:51
Doug Mitchell          M38          1:14:51
Jacob Boettcher        M9           1:14:51
Shelly Wittlake        F22          1:14:51
Jeannette Knapp        F42          1:14:51
Emily Hixson           F14          1:14:52
Michael Lohry          M28          1:14:52
Susan Shannon          F36          1:14:52
Keith Scritchfield     M56          1:14:53
Mary Winquest          F27          1:14:53
Stuart Sanderson       M47          1:14:54
Clint Gossett          M8           1:14:54
Al Cabral              M50          1:14:55
Shae Isaacs            F34          1:14:55
Anthony Pray           M51          1:14:55
Lisa Bouy              F12          1:14:55
Samy Sanderson         F17          1:14:55
Heather Robertson      F23          1:14:56
Abraham Melendez       M32          1:14:56
Kathy Boeding          F39          1:14:56
Paula Schnelder        F34          1:14:56
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Kariene Fuller         F43          1:14:56
Masumi Kawabata        F29          1:14:56
Lesile Finn            F31          1:14:57
Marty Jensen           F38          1:14:57
Jan Morse              F39          1:14:57
Carol Callan           F37          1:14:57
Gail Lagreca           F29          1:14:58
Keturah R. Hunter      F13          1:14:59
Elleen Lougheed        F57          1:14:59
Jean Murphy            F39          1:14:59
Ted Bindrich           M54          1:15:00
Patrick Fritze         M9           1:15:00
Farld Tabaian          M9           1:15:01
Irene Bindrich         F41          1:15:01
Deb Denaus             F35          1:15:01
Darlene Seiffert       F43          1:15:01
Nancy Robertson        F47          1:15:02
Paul Stann             M36          1:15:02
Charles Aughenbaugh    M23          1:15:02
Michael Fritze         M32          1:15:02
Rick Moreno            M17          1:15:03
Clyde Thomas           M37          1:15:03
Lisa W. Johnson        F45          1:15:04
Janne Stuckey          F38          1:15:04
David Barrios          M37          1:15:04
Marti Harris           F50          1:15:04
Judith Brey            F33          1:15:05
Rob Knab               M42          1:15:05
Kate Herzegh           F11          1:15:05
Paul Heregh            M41          1:15:05
Rob Beecher            M38          1:15:05
Patty Townsend         F46          1:15:06
Katie Meier            F18          1:15:06
P McCullah             F41          1:15:07
Becky Robinson         F27          1:15:08
Barry Walsh            M41          1:15:08
Karen Matzkanin        F26          1:15:08
Florence Dale          F57          1:15:09
Kathy Briggs           F29          1:15:09
Lawarence Crawford     M15          1:15:09
John Hjorth            M45          1:15:10
Joe Johnston           M43          1:15:11
Mitch Klenda           M30          1:15:11
Harry Zeid             M40          1:15:11
Chuck Cooper           M42          1:15:12
Eliza Balis            F13          1:15:12
Amy Tumpes             F24          1:15:12
Juli Avaios            F12          1:15:13
Kier Cooper            F12          1:15:13
Steve Cooper           M16          1:15:13
Carl Brian McFariand   M18          1:15:14
Sylvia Zinn            F65          1:15:14
Marsha Koegni          F41          1:15:15
Charles Mortimer       M8           1:15:15
Joanne Rago            F32          1:15:15
Suzanne Brennan        F33          1:15:15
Gail Heid              F39          1:15:16
Joel Sosa              M10          1:15:16
Annette McCormick      F33          1:15:17
Kevin Carney           M32          1:15:17
Fred Johnson           M53          1:15:18
Leah Colby             F9           1:15:18
Julie Coonrod          F24          1:15:18
Jennine Jaffe          F32          1:15:18
Becky Cavanaugh        F35          1:15:18
Teresa Beer            F36          1:15:20
Janet Wagner           F28          1:15:20
Carlin Paetow          F7           1:15:21
Mary Rose Scherschel   F24          1:15:21
Christa Friedrich      F50          1:15:21
Judy Enderie           F44          1:15:22
Linda Keller           F42          1:15:22
Angela Kingston        F12          1:15:22
T.J Sazama             M13          1:15:23
David Morrill          M35          1:15:23
Marte Ebell            F32          1:15:23
Abe Paetow             M11          1:15:23
Jamie Fey              F11          1:15:23
Warren Paetow          F39          1:15:23
Kate Fowler            F10          1:15:23
Georgann Gilipatrick   F41          1:15:24
Mary Ann Bundgaard     F43          1:15:24
Steve Fowler           M39          1:15:24
Andrea Crane           F13          1:15:25
Lyn Hills              F40          1:15:25
Richard Marchand       M29          1:15:26
Deborah Tayler         F30          1:15:27
M B M Young            F38          1:15:27
Danette Swisher        F25          1:15:28
Matteson Perry         M9           1:15:28
Robert Young           M41          1:15:28
Dana Smith             F15          1:15:28
Lisa Himmelstrup       F25          1:15:29
Rob Johnson            M18          1:15:29
Dawn Smith             F20          1:15:29
Krista Dickinson       F38          1:15:29
Rec Vertuca            M13          1:15:30
Karen Harris           F13          1:15:30
Robin Coughlin         F32          1:15:31
Ryan Ann Traver        F10          1:15:31
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Robert Neil Grigson    M14          1:15:31
Stacy Gerber           F18          1:15:32
Alison Border          F13          1:15:32
Daniel Lennon          M11          1:15:32
Louise Cass            F44          1:15:32
Tom Lennon             M43          1:15:32
Teri Donaldson         F19          1:15:32
Virginia Bihum         F39          1:15:33
Katherine M. Madill    F36          1:15:33
Brian Harris           M10          1:15:33
Janet Navarru          F39          1:15:33
Barb Lamp              F40          1:15:33
Bo Sosa                M34          1:15:33
Tegan Barlow           F9           1:15:34
Linda Miller           F42          1:15:35
Nanette Rodriguez      F22          1:15:35
Judith Eberwein        F33          1:15:35
Robert Harris          M39          1:15:35
Kathleen Abbott        F13          1:15:35
David Vanderhoofven    M52          1:15:35
Hiroaki Hoki           M23          1:15:35
Kevin Barlow           M37          1:15:35
Laurie McWhinney       F34          1:15:36
Mary Behrendt          F            1:15:36
Suzanne Juhas          F23          1:15:36
Nancy Keyser           F31          1:15:36
Gina Scott             F33          1:15:37
Marilyn Brammeier      F53          1:15:37
Matthew J. Kavanagh    M19          1:15:37
Darek Holliday         M11          1:15:38
Herman Motz            M60          1:15:38
Carrie Davis           F30          1:15:38
Amy Neale              F17          1:15:38
Michael Johnson        M8           1:15:39
Robert Johnson         M39          1:15:39
Jo Kiesecher           F66          1:15:39
George Bayless         M58          1:15:40
Martin Bickman         M44          1:15:40
Sarah Bickman          F12          1:15:40
Barbara Owens          F46          1:15:40
Lauren Bundy           F11          1:15:41
Sharon Bundy           F40          1:15:41
Kevin Dimond           M9           1:15:42
Tom Kirkpatrick        M45          1:15:42
Jan Hackendy           F43          1:15:43
Julle Smith            F17          1:15:43
Chriastine Driffill    F22          1:15:43
Channa Alles           F42          1:15:45
Chris White            F43          1:15:46
Jennifer Postlethwalt  F18          1:15:47
Amy Verdoorn           F28          1:15:47
Harry Postlethwalt     M49          1:15:47
Caria Mensik           F22          1:15:48
Jim Canavan            M40          1:15:48
Sandy Gooch            F34          1:15:48
Jamie Emerick          F10          1:15:49
Tammy Miller           M99          1:15:49
Carol Coates           F29          1:15:50
John Emerick           M46          1:15:50
Christopher Johnson    M12          1:15:50
Dave DeLuca            M28          1:15:51
Clare Dowd             F13          1:15:51
Julie Arnett           F31          1:15:52
Amy Farr               F13          1:15:53
Jesse Hildebrandt      M9           1:15:54
Kenton Schaff          M25          1:15:54
Tom Harper             M14          1:15:54
Dan Decker             M39          1:15:55
Barbi Delp             F24          1:15:55
Wendy Haeger           F40          1:15:56
Linda Sadadul          F38          1:15:56
Patrick Purfield       M29          1:15:57
Bryan Gallerha         M9           1:15:57
Zachary Ulleving       M18          1:15:57
Brand Kirk             M13          1:15:57
Kathleen Philbrook     F35          1:15:57
Jeanne Woodford        F41          1:15:58
Ruth Mary Scott        F39          1:15:58
Jerry Urbanic          M38          1:15:59
Stephanie King         F17          1:15:59
Beverly Byrd           F43          1:15:59
Christine Shroba       F13          1:15:59
John Clinton           M32          1:15:59
Mary Tricarlco         F32          1:15:59
Shirley Martinez       F33          1:16:00
Rafael Sanchez         M42          1:16:01
Sharon Moore           F28          1:16:01
Michelle Guilkey       F17          1:16:01
Susan Hicks            F42          1:16:01
Cindy Osborne          F38          1:16:01
John McNair            M67          1:16:01
Suzanne Etschmaler     F8           1:16:01
Karen Aasved           F25          1:16:02
Elise Lubell           F38          1:16:02
Deborah DeVore         F38          1:16:03
Steven Fey             M46          1:16:03
Kara Weinbright        F13          1:16:04
Sean Abbott            M8           1:16:04
Ronald Brown           M43          1:16:04
Jennifer Fletcher      F19          1:16:05
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Friend Brown           F35          1:16:05
Lee Fritz              M44          1:16:05
Corolet Clark          F31          1:16:06
Suzanne Losee          F58          1:16:06
Jean Tuttle            F32          1:16:06
Candace Allen          F42          1:16:07
Rita Derieth           F35          1:16:07
Irene Koster           F39          1:16:08
Michael Pottinger      M50          1:16:08
John Alexander         M36          1:16:08
Kathy Lassila          F32          1:16:09
Alison Tychewlcz       F48          1:16:09
Dennis Koster          M8           1:16:09
Brian Scott            M9           1:16:10
David Scott            M27          1:16:10
Nancy Weich            F46          1:16:10
Michael Franchuk       M39          1:16:10
Laura Hildebrandt      F12          1:16:11
Nancy Siegrist         F37          1:16:12
Virginia DeWolfe       F35          1:16:12
Virginia Mays          F57          1:16:12
Jeremy Berglund        M11          1:16:13
Richard Kellogg        M50          1:16:13
Gordon Allen           M45          1:16:13
Heldi Vanwoensel       F14          1:16:13
Jason Moment           M13          1:16:14
Marie Doyle            F39          1:16:14
Sharon Hill            F41          1:16:14
Kathleen Kavanugh      F41          1:16:14
Roger Hill             M42          1:16:15
James Harris           M8           1:16:16
Virginia Avery         F40          1:16:17
Sandra Gilliland       F38          1:16:17
Libby Matherne         F44          1:16:17
Ross Poulos            M41          1:16:18
Gini Hoogheem          F38          1:16:19
Robyn Knox             F30          1:16:19
Beverly Benson         F29          1:16:20
Krestie Tolstedt       F36          1:16:20
Ryan Kinnison          M14          1:16:20
Diane Merten           F17          1:16:20
Craig Mahood           M19          1:16:21
Victor De Renzo        M33          1:16:21
Sacha Dee              F12          1:16:22
Connie Fisher          F29          1:16:22
Colleen Boyle          F40          1:16:22
Sandra Looking Elk     F39          1:16:22
Catherine Carpenter    F38          1:16:22
Kristen Lebi           F14          1:16:23
Janet Switzer          F45          1:16:23
Louis Grounds          M44          1:16:23
Dawn Holiday           F14          1:16:24
Jannie Lowe            F14          1:16:24
Karen Orazem           F38          1:16:24
Ann Rowan              F34          1:16:25
Debby Osborne          F35          1:16:26
Mariea Thompson        F41          1:16:26
Chris Selim            F36          1:16:26
Heidi Grounds          F19          1:16:26
Colleen Snyder         F40          1:16:26
Kelly Karaffa          F12          1:16:26
Luanne Usechek         F24          1:16:27
Matthew DeCarlo        M30          1:16:28
Jill Jones             F45          1:16:28
Paul Oerter            M37          1:16:28
Everett Acheson        M49          1:16:28
Liz Leif               F42          1:16:30
Mary Ellen Thompson    F26          1:16:30
Jennifer Lorimor       F31          1:16:31
Renae Larsen           F45          1:16:31
Colleen Jones          F51          1:16:34
Kathy Chapman          F39          1:16:36
Lynn Callaway          F42          1:16:38
Carol Fitchette-Asprey F29          1:16:38
Thomas Asprey          M33          1:16:38
Bea Sutorius           F46          1:16:38
Clark Britton          M40          1:16:38
Linda Yoakem-Balazs    F28          1:16:39
Jackie Kachel          F37          1:16:39
John Sichel            M57          1:16:39
Michelle Goodwine      F26          1:16:39
Tom Doskey             M52          1:16:40
Maryella Lovett        F25          1:16:40
Jeri Blocher           F42          1:16:40
Jason Salter           M13          1:16:40
Donna Doskey           F19          1:16:40
Mischa Ronick          M9           1:16:41
Rebecca Smith          F15          1:16:42
Brian Hill             M11          1:16:42
Blake Holiday          M12          1:16:42
Carol Yorke            F47          1:16:43
Charles Thles          M59          1:16:44
Jack Wilson            M35          1:16:44
Vicki Archer           F21          1:16:44
Jason Elvey            M13          1:16:45
Carolyn Schwartz       F29          1:16:45
John Berka             M38          1:16:45
Sheila McFetridge      F29          1:16:46
Larry Norby            M39          1:16:47
Ann Stoffel            F40          1:16:47

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:15 PM 179/239



BolderBOULDER 1990 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Barbara Shaw           F45          1:16:48
Rata Klinersmith       F45          1:16:49
Eric Faber             M13          1:16:49
Gerald Halpain         M45          1:16:50
Tom Stoffel            M41          1:16:50
Karena Carl            F15          1:16:50
Amanda Davis           F12          1:16:51
Cheryl Nay             F14          1:16:51
Kate Nay               F43          1:16:51
Erik Saunders          M19          1:16:52
Laura Davis            F11          1:16:52
Martin Loughlin        M10          1:16:52
Jim Songer             M43          1:16:53
Maria Aweida           F55          1:16:54
Diane Fistell          F28          1:16:55
Catherine Clark        F21          1:16:55
Jody Loughlin          M11          1:16:55
Amanda-Kate Dieters    F9           1:16:55
Kyle Dieters           F14          1:16:55
Phyllis Hodges         F28          1:16:56
Bill McLaughlin        M26          1:16:56
Jeremy Harlan          M12          1:16:56
Delborah West          F41          1:16:56
April Atodges          F15          1:16:57
Jssica White           F15          1:16:58
Alisa Davidson         F18          1:16:58
Judy Gonzales          F54          1:16:58
Jane McNellis          F37          1:16:59
Jessica Hubbard        F14          1:16:59
Sue Roberts            F64          1:16:59
Anne Allen             F29          1:16:59
Wayne Ronhaar          M36          1:16:59
Cathy Maquire          F42          1:16:59
Maren Houisten         F14          1:16:59
Al Tafoya              M41          1:16:59
Pat Ballew             F47          1:17:00
Charles Tafoya         M40          1:17:01
Carol Linsley          F47          1:17:01
Josh Mattews           M9           1:17:01
Mark Mattews           M36          1:17:02
Mike Chevarria         M42          1:17:02
Nick Drelles           M40          1:17:02
Claudia Benedict       F32          1:17:02
Amy Johnson            F35          1:17:02
Rosemary Salazar       F46          1:17:03
Sara Waguespack        F17          1:17:03
Alden Clarke           M13          1:17:03
Ann Denman             F26          1:17:03
Steven Clarke          M43          1:17:04
Sandra Wolf            F43          1:17:04
Linda Miller           F31          1:17:05
Alison Sawyer          F37          1:17:05
Brianne Casart         F10          1:17:05
James May              M48          1:17:05
Cari Nissen            M72          1:17:06
Jennifer Kraemer       F20          1:17:06
Jane Vertuca           F40          1:17:07
Deborah Schmidt        F22          1:17:07
Molra Will             F28          1:17:07
Katherine Schmidt      F24          1:17:07
Sophia Lin             F17          1:17:07
Ashley Maertins        F7           1:17:07
Margie Ripmaster       F43          1:17:08
Terrie Brown           F33          1:17:08
Mark Maertins          M34          1:17:08
Karen Rubom            F53          1:17:09
Val Drown              F31          1:17:10
Sybil Christine        F51          1:17:10
Joshua Drown           M8           1:17:11
Martha Faulk           F48          1:17:11
Valery Isham           F34          1:17:12
Barbara Quarantilio    F38          1:17:12
Charles Dugo           M30          1:17:12
Devin Gonzales         M7           1:17:12
Heidi Vendegna         F25          1:17:13
Cathy Basore           F22          1:17:13
Jane Caristrom         F62          1:17:14
Sharon Miles           F40          1:17:14
Janis Raisi            F42          1:17:14
Ann Sorrells           F45          1:17:15
Pat Lapour             F46          1:17:15
Leah Zimmerman         F15          1:17:15
Katle Roche            F13          1:17:15
Dale Zimmerman         M47          1:17:16
Shanna Goodale         F14          1:17:16
Anita Scott            F43          1:17:17
Cindee Spellman        F29          1:17:17
Ryan Vertuca           M9           1:17:18
Barbara McLeland       F40          1:17:19
Wendy Gordon           F42          1:17:19
Maria Gormly           F21          1:17:19
Kristie Wuerker        F20          1:17:20
Steven Crum            M10          1:17:20
Carolyn Roche          F39          1:17:20
Lyle Stout             M37          1:17:21
Kimberly Crenshaw      F21          1:17:21
Ken Johnson            M39          1:17:21
Patirick Milan         F38          1:17:22
Elizabeth Conway       F47          1:17:22
Steven Macpherson      M10          1:17:22
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Katie Watts            F26          1:17:23
Diane Winters          F36          1:17:23
David Larson           M14          1:17:24
Tyrone Larson          M45          1:17:24
Maureen Venzara        F39          1:17:24
Cindy White            F42          1:17:24
Susanna Winston        F13          1:17:25
Deb Macpherson         F33          1:17:25
Cyndi Brooks           F30          1:17:25
Mataji Graham          F37          1:17:25
Judy Stattine          F42          1:17:25
Cindy Lawrence         F22          1:17:25
Barbara Haaland-Michae F44          1:17:26
Jamie Mieras           F13          1:17:26
Clinton Young          M11          1:17:27
Amy Tenney             F22          1:17:28
Cindy Wanner           F42          1:17:28
Helen Miller           F64          1:17:28
Sharon Morgan          F40          1:17:28
Marc Hughes            M14          1:17:29
Tracy Walker           F24          1:17:29
Joan Eto               F26          1:17:29
Stephen Walker         M40          1:17:30
Mary Gomez             F40          1:17:30
Michele B. Martin      F13          1:17:30
Mary Swank             F44          1:17:30
Jan Eltel              M33          1:17:30
Karen Karsted          F37          1:17:31
Ryan Grange            M10          1:17:31
Linda Hundley          F40          1:17:31
Sarah Culter           F7           1:17:32
Luke Vermeire          M6           1:17:32
Annie Konegni          F9           1:17:32
Cynthia Dzlekan        F35          1:17:32
Susan Meshginpoosh     F35          1:17:32
Pauline Griffin        F55          1:17:32
David Culter           M34          1:17:32
Elizabeth Murry        F32          1:17:32
Lizee Hoogheem         F9           1:17:32
Lee Carlson            M63          1:17:33
Carla Seebaum          F17          1:17:33
Cynthia Attwoou        F31          1:17:33
Richard Vermeire       M45          1:17:33
Tamara Attwoou         F16          1:17:34
Annie Gordon           F19          1:17:34
Kimberly Olson         F16          1:17:34
Kristi Denner          F13          1:17:35
Carleen Humphreys      F40          1:17:36
Mary Leeper            F44          1:17:37
Toni Venables          F47          1:17:38
Rolf Funk              M54          1:17:38
Joyce Morehead         F53          1:17:38
Glenda Boersma         F32          1:17:38
Kayla McCarnes         F38          1:17:39
Mitty Spidell          F28          1:17:39
Cameron Fee            M12          1:17:39
Lois Liebhern          F33          1:17:39
Ruth Pratt             F23          1:17:40
Angela Berrett         F12          1:17:40
Fran Sloatman          F42          1:17:40
Keili Covert           F18          1:17:40
Mary Althauser         F48          1:17:40
Ralph Shroba           M45          1:17:41
Ricky Steven           M10          1:17:41
Paula Baker            F42          1:17:41
Nichole Humphreys      F29          1:17:41
Scott Baker            M42          1:17:42
Kristin Macpherson     F12          1:17:42
Annette Dooney         F30          1:17:42
Carol Hunter Johnson   F42          1:17:42
Kristin Spelman        F20          1:17:42
Kathleen Gray          F36          1:17:43
Edward Serraro         M10          1:17:43
Stacey Strand          F18          1:17:43
Caroline Giger         F30          1:17:43
Diane David            F33          1:17:44
Ruth Fritz             F40          1:17:44
Lori Miller            F19          1:17:44
Raquel Hoagland        F21          1:17:45
Judy Brown             F46          1:17:45
Dianne Hoagland        F49          1:17:45
Lisa Bottcher          F26          1:17:45
Niel Bottcher          M48          1:17:46
Andy Law               M27          1:17:46
Jennie Hibbard         F18          1:17:47
Lisa Abrams            F34          1:17:47
Dave Brown             M30          1:17:47
Maureen Dargen         F22          1:17:47
Allison Ayotte         F27          1:17:48
Lillie Lee             F45          1:17:49
Sarah Martin           F11          1:17:49
Dawn Hobson            F32          1:17:49
Joyce Morganfeld       F38          1:17:49
Janet Haeker           F54          1:17:50
Steve Morganfeld       M43          1:17:50
Suzanne Sharratt       F27          1:17:50
Mark Schnabel          M9           1:17:51
Michael Sharratt       M61          1:17:51
Margaret Stewart       F32          1:17:51
Mary McCollum          F48          1:17:52
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Ida Frydendall         F47          1:17:52
Jean Tonoll            F36          1:17:52
Sharon Newman          F30          1:17:53
Michael Sorensen       M33          1:17:53
Paulette Mark          F46          1:17:53
Adam Seymour           F10          1:17:54
Donna Spight           F56          1:17:54
Cynthia Deswik         F40          1:17:54
Pat Romero-Simmons     F50          1:17:54
Adam Schoenthaler      M10          1:17:55
William   Bill Blodget M50          1:17:55
Michalle Travis        F21          1:17:56
Phylls Ritscher        F32          1:17:56
Marvin Gang            M54          1:17:57
Bridget Travis         F11          1:17:57
Alicia Donohue         F8           1:17:58
Gina Valenti           F12          1:17:58
Sherry Valenti         F39          1:17:58
Mary Hill              F41          1:18:00
Sharl Kirschner        F15          1:18:00
Angle Morrissey        F21          1:18:00
Claire Nevilie         F28          1:18:01
Keith Hageman          M32          1:18:01
William Hill           M43          1:18:01
Kelly Battaglla        F13          1:18:02
Nicholas Battaglla     M8           1:18:02
Theresa Cantor         F41          1:18:03
Peggy McDonald         F47          1:18:03
Sheri Carlson          F26          1:18:03
Kevin Schaff           M16          1:18:03
Turdy Dietzen          F39          1:18:03
Michalle Battaglla     F37          1:18:03
Jim Becker             M43          1:18:04
Jennifer Goold         F14          1:18:05
Laora Najera           F14          1:18:05
Charles Small          M45          1:18:06
Candy Lenney           F29          1:18:06
Rebecca Herr           F35          1:18:07
Colleen Rohde          F38          1:18:07
Thomas Lockerbie       M35          1:18:08
Dave Schaff            M17          1:18:08
Heidi Vongnechten      F23          1:18:09
Carla Achziger         F31          1:18:09
Cathy Collins          F17          1:18:09
Stephan Frenzl         M13          1:18:09
Carol Newbauer         F31          1:18:10
Mark W Summer          M33          1:18:10
Shannon AcAulay        F7           1:18:11
Lucy Zavala            F35          1:18:11
Clare Curtin           F37          1:18:12
Dana Naess             F27          1:18:12
Linda Cornforth        F38          1:18:12
Jocelyn Palomind       F20          1:18:12
Phyllis Burks          F40          1:18:13
David Kantorawitz      M40          1:18:13
Owen Herzegh           M9           1:18:14
Carrie Jones           F16          1:18:14
Kathrine Herzegh       F38          1:18:14
Megan E. Larsen        F10          1:18:15
Jim Vonderheide        M40          1:18:15
Cordeila Brown         F10          1:18:15
Steve Cort             M36          1:18:16
Brenda Quesenberry     F45          1:18:16
Mary Coyle             F38          1:18:16
Jean Schwandt          F32          1:18:16
Marjorle Eddy          F59          1:18:16
Sean Stavely           M8           1:18:17
Courtney Fisher        F10          1:18:17
Timothy Meshginpoosh   M23          1:18:18
Dede Bliss             F42          1:18:18
Valerie Fisher         F37          1:18:18
Lori Wheeler           F18          1:18:19
Tiffany Kramer         F18          1:18:19
Mary Carol Cryer       F46          1:18:19
Charissa Lucas         F22          1:18:19
Sara Davies            F13          1:18:19
Clark Cryer            M7           1:18:19
Peg Sharp              F29          1:18:19
Sandy Haller           F24          1:18:19
Clifford Cryer         M40          1:18:19
Jane Lilly-Ray         F14          1:18:20
Tobie Lamonthe         F45          1:18:20
Artamis Parsi          F16          1:18:20
Carrie Lewis           F10          1:18:20
Richard Ross           M44          1:18:20
Rand Lewis             M22          1:18:20
Sharon Jacobs          F39          1:18:20
Hiroshi Sakal          M35          1:18:20
Lanae Hardy            F40          1:18:21
Corey Lamonthe         F10          1:18:21
Kesley King            F8           1:18:22
Susan Witmer           F39          1:18:22
Janet Parker           F35          1:18:23
Christie McDonald      F19          1:18:23
Thomas Keit            M13          1:18:24
Miles King             M45          1:18:24
Sam Colon              M53          1:18:24
Cindy Domenico         F34          1:18:24
Gary Isaacs            M39          1:18:25
Lan Schelb             F42          1:18:25
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Cory Hughes            M8           1:18:25
Joe Parker             M54          1:18:25
Kathleen Putthoff      F34          1:18:26
Jake Puzio             M43          1:18:26
Shelby King            F6           1:18:26
Albert Sena            M39          1:18:26
Tammy Palardy          F28          1:18:26
Paul Brazil            M42          1:18:27
John Burton            M45          1:18:27
Benny Simonsen         M19          1:18:27
Jari Jacobson          F36          1:18:28
Steve Muniz            M40          1:18:28
Anne Callanan          F41          1:18:28
Karen Henderson        F46          1:18:28
Teresa Trox            F25          1:18:29
Jenna Hawkins          F18          1:18:29
Paul Phillips          M38          1:18:29
Amy Hawkins            F19          1:18:30
Floyd Otis             M73          1:18:30
Christine McAdams      F43          1:18:31
Dennis Berry           M44          1:18:31
Peter Murphy           M45          1:18:31
Michael Berry          M8           1:18:31
Des Payne              M50          1:18:32
Kathleen Clifton       F44          1:18:33
Maryanna Wienbroeer    F11          1:18:33
Marjorie Schafer       F41          1:18:34
Ralph Wienbroeer       M51          1:18:34
Nancy Gorman           F39          1:18:34
Sharon McCoy           F33          1:18:35
Jason Kranker          M9           1:18:35
Kandi Thomas           F36          1:18:35
Marianna Kranker       F28          1:18:35
Jacob Dewell           M53          1:18:35
Deborah Conroe         F36          1:18:35
Rafaela J. Lucena      F27          1:18:35
Blair Wilson           M8           1:18:36
Laurle Shevlin         F33          1:18:36
Shelley Bassman        F40          1:18:36
Wendell Holt           M56          1:18:36
Joanne Smallwood       F62          1:18:36
Valery Mc Dowell       F36          1:18:36
Daniel Schooley        M31          1:18:37
Laurie Fitzgerald      F40          1:18:37
Paula Hall             F35          1:18:37
Eric Hannes            M11          1:18:37
Joann Shuler           F33          1:18:38
Bob Hunnes             M43          1:18:38
Theresa Rumery         F8           1:18:38
Robert Barron          M48          1:18:38
Cathy Burgman          F32          1:18:38
Jo Anne Pedersen       F38          1:18:39
Todd Hays              M10          1:18:39
Sarah Rumery           F37          1:18:39
Elleen Hunnes          F43          1:18:39
Terry Brazil           F43          1:18:39
David Karels           M11          1:18:39
Jaqueline Claney       F27          1:18:39
Deborah Meyer          F32          1:18:40
Donna Torres           F42          1:18:40
William Hays           M47          1:18:40
B Denton               M41          1:18:40
Victor Karels          M44          1:18:40
G Denton               M5           1:18:40
Joe Sutton             M43          1:18:41
Jessica Todd           F12          1:18:41
Mary Ballenger         F37          1:18:41
Susan Rixey            F40          1:18:42
Gina Shetter           F31          1:18:42
Kari Bachman           F12          1:18:42
George Corson          M52          1:18:43
Roxanne Foster         F31          1:18:43
Delores Elsele         F50          1:18:44
Thomas Gee             M40          1:18:44
Megan Melamed          F12          1:18:45
Edward Bryant          M22          1:18:45
Jeanine Clair          F27          1:18:45
Robert Keenan          M34          1:18:45
Linda Vance            F32          1:18:46
Laura Plimpton         F25          1:18:47
Susan Polansky         F48          1:18:47
Sally Morrow           F31          1:18:47
David Clark            M31          1:18:48
Judith Harris          F47          1:18:48
Janet Beardsley        F40          1:18:49
Pat Allan              F53          1:18:49
Genny Beck             F50          1:18:50
Bill Hartigan          M44          1:18:50
Joanne Catlin          F39          1:18:51
Jaime Morphew          F36          1:18:52
Diane Bachman          F40          1:18:52
Donna DeBlaker         F50          1:18:52
Patty Ahistrand        F43          1:18:53
Evelyn Wilder          F39          1:18:53
Elizabeth Buck         F10          1:18:54
Gregory Briggs         M36          1:18:54
Dale Carabetha         M27          1:18:54
Jefferey Briggs        M10          1:18:54
Darren Buck            M18          1:18:54
Ron Buck               M33          1:18:55
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Laurie Abel            F29          1:18:55
Sue Wedel              F63          1:18:55
Sharon Ruby            F54          1:18:56
Chris Wickham          M43          1:18:57
Michael Adam           M10          1:18:57
Janet Lewis            F60          1:18:57
Rebeka Carter          F12          1:18:58
Janey Shaw             F46          1:18:58
Sunshine Workman       F12          1:18:59
Athena Clevenger       F13          1:18:59
Marjorie Martelli      F35          1:18:59
Marllyn Bergquist      F38          1:19:00
Sam Walter             M11          1:19:00
Carol Gleason          F37          1:19:01
Amber Turner           F10          1:19:01
Judith Murray          F47          1:19:01
Barbara Turner         F37          1:19:01
Joshua Rabinowitz      M46          1:19:01
Kathy Stockton         F36          1:19:01
Alvetta Pendleton      F39          1:19:02
Carol Wolienberg       F30          1:19:02
Jerry Kiefer           M51          1:19:02
Lois Kiefer            F49          1:19:02
Joan Emanuel           F56          1:19:02
Roger Wagner           M37          1:19:03
David Buck             M7           1:19:04
Terri Hubbard          F37          1:19:04
Loraine Lowrey-Scott   F32          1:19:05
Patricia McMechen      F22          1:19:05
Joy Herrick            F28          1:19:05
Angela Simms           F23          1:19:06
Cindy Chrisman-Lodrige F24          1:19:06
Todd Preston           M11          1:19:07
Robert Chambliss       M27          1:19:07
Phoebe Polrot          F12          1:19:07
Nicholas Osgood        M10          1:19:08
Natalie Lawrence       F8           1:19:08
Jane Marsh             F22          1:19:08
Kathrine Thelen        F8           1:19:09
John Schnelder         M52          1:19:09
Marilyn Thelen         F39          1:19:09
Kim Shaffer            F23          1:19:09
Brian Christensen      M26          1:19:10
Peggy Filarowicz       F42          1:19:10
Susan Loughlin         F43          1:19:10
Jeremy Lemon           M15          1:19:11
Cheryl Murphy          F23          1:19:11
Linda Crouch           F39          1:19:11
Zachary Harrison       M9           1:19:12
Paisley Johnson        F13          1:19:12
Linda Gibson           F20          1:19:12
Martin McFariand       M32          1:19:13
Brian Smith            M24          1:19:13
Jennifer Scheffel      F15          1:19:15
Susan Beatty           F26          1:19:15
John Smith             M52          1:19:16
Alex Giardino          M8           1:19:16
Mary Kidd              F51          1:19:16
Emily Giardino         F13          1:19:17
Bradley Cohen          M25          1:19:17
Carol Hunt             F51          1:19:17
Jennifer Friedrich     F24          1:19:17
Theresa Trollinger     F24          1:19:17
Katie Barnes           F13          1:19:18
Sally Knauer           F34          1:19:18
Janet Sauter           F39          1:19:19
Martha Bowden          F47          1:19:19
Patricia McNail        F33          1:19:19
Gina Miller            F23          1:19:19
Debbie Bintliff        F34          1:19:19
Monica Shaw            F38          1:19:20
Kent Burleigh          M48          1:19:21
Jerry Wilson           M51          1:19:21
Mary Carroll           F26          1:19:21
Pat Newman             F48          1:19:21
Julie Wachter          F25          1:19:21
Louise Hirsch          F49          1:19:22
Sharon Schwabe         F28          1:19:24
Julle Walden           F29          1:19:24
Laurie Lemay           F24          1:19:24
Joan Boyens            F26          1:19:25
Katy Radovich          F39          1:19:26
Yvonne De Andrea       F21          1:19:26
Jason Miller           M31          1:19:26
Shirley Hopkins        F40          1:19:29
Willie Hopkins         M43          1:19:29
Donald Ciebe           M67          1:19:30
Cathy Schelly          F37          1:19:30
Frank Goodman          M45          1:19:31
James McNeil           M42          1:19:31
Karen Lemon            F12          1:19:32
Annie McNeil           F7           1:19:33
Karen Schmaling        F30          1:19:33
David Zachary Allen    M9           1:19:33
Trigg Noyes            M68          1:19:34
Betsy Noyes            F65          1:19:34
Ellen Barciss          F47          1:19:35
David Edwards          M30          1:19:35
Andrea Bianchi         F10          1:19:36
Emily Ellison          F8           1:19:36
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Gail Boulware          F42          1:19:36
Miriam Sims            F48          1:19:37
Kim Moore              F33          1:19:37
Barbara Smith          F42          1:19:37
Brenda Old             F28          1:19:37
Maighle Ellison        F9           1:19:37
Howard Schiffer        M40          1:19:37
Steven Ellison         M30          1:19:37
Kari Olsen             F22          1:19:38
Chris Pinter           F40          1:19:38
Jay Grantham           M10          1:19:38
Rudy Bianchi           M48          1:19:39
Ella Hirman            F50          1:19:39
Lori Schmidtke         F27          1:19:40
Elizabeth Conway       F41          1:19:41
Sara Whalen            F33          1:19:41
Rachael Qesada         F46          1:19:41
Samantha Grauberger    F10          1:19:41
Ann Janee Todd         F17          1:19:41
Della Johnston         F65          1:19:41
Dorothy Knopper        F54          1:19:41
Sara Hower             F10          1:19:42
Pat Flahety            M29          1:19:42
Joseph Hirman          M51          1:19:42
Jane Garrett Young     F27          1:19:43
Elizabeth Gilman       F23          1:19:43
Patricia Stevens       F41          1:19:43
Timothy Clarke         M9           1:19:43
Autumn Whalen          F10          1:19:43
Roberta  Bobbi Edwards F34          1:19:43
Susan Schmitz          F37          1:19:44
Caroline Williams      F19          1:19:44
Stephanie Alioto       F27          1:19:45
Dana DeWalt            F31          1:19:46
Lisa Edwards           F18          1:19:46
Tamara Betz            F25          1:19:46
Carrie Todd            F14          1:19:46
Susan Canto            F40          1:19:46
Don Mohorn             M20          1:19:47
Vern Bunch             M40          1:19:47
Matthew Clark          M11          1:19:47
Ann Clarke             F43          1:19:48
Jennie Lin             F14          1:19:48
Martha Butwin          F29          1:19:49
Alicia Schnell         F13          1:19:49
Martha Toon            F33          1:19:50
Helen White            F31          1:19:50
Rustin Coburn          M9           1:19:50
Patti Kent             F36          1:19:50
William Pearse         M48          1:19:51
Buff Elting            M37          1:19:51
Austin O'Loughlin      M8           1:19:52
Kelly Mateer           F24          1:19:52
Margaret Musgrove      F49          1:19:53
Patricia Plunkett      F41          1:19:53
Eric Mcinerney Choun   M9           1:19:53
Susan Mott             F35          1:19:53
Julie Hill             F19          1:19:54
Sharon Gill            F38          1:19:54
Anne-Marie Pangburn    F44          1:19:55
Kathy Butler           F39          1:19:55
Lauren Plunkett        F8           1:19:55
Eileen McInerney       F39          1:19:55
David Thayer           M9           1:19:56
Barbara Cruikshank     F33          1:19:56
Terry Cruikshank       M32          1:19:56
Mattson Fernandez      M6           1:19:56
Jeannine Angelo        F61          1:19:56
Carolyn Thayer         F38          1:19:57
Barbara Fernandez      F37          1:19:57
Becky Pickett          F39          1:19:57
Amy Mundahl            F12          1:19:58
Sandy Buckner          F49          1:19:59
Michelle Harr          F12          1:19:59
Lynne Smith            F39          1:20:00
Brenda Kulju           F13          1:20:01
Courtney Prusse        F8           1:20:01
Kristen Gisle          F23          1:20:01
Bonnie Driste          F51          1:20:02
Fran Baran             F45          1:20:02
Phil Montoya           M34          1:20:03
Karen Libby            F45          1:20:03
Sylvia Crocker         F57          1:20:04
John O'Neill           M66          1:20:04
Tom Fahrenbruch        M15          1:20:05
Sandra Schnitzer       F42          1:20:05
Robert Spindle         M58          1:20:05
Hannah Rane Babcock    F17          1:20:06
Rosemary Lyke          F51          1:20:06
Susanne Dinges         F24          1:20:06
Carla Wojczuk          F8           1:20:06
Candace Garner         F43          1:20:06
Kendra Magraw          F6           1:20:07
Ann Peterson           F57          1:20:07
Janet Bruse            F36          1:20:07
Deborah Mulkey         F34          1:20:08
Jo Bruse               F31          1:20:08
David Hoffman          M11          1:20:09
Debbie Rubin           F34          1:20:10
Stacy Ross             F20          1:20:10
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Emily Apodaca          F50          1:20:10
Robert Beal            M38          1:20:11
Patricia Rafferty      F46          1:20:11
Carrle Hanson          F34          1:20:12
Nadine Hayes           F51          1:20:12
Jonathan Jay           M38          1:20:12
Ronald Graham          M58          1:20:13
Kristen Harper         F30          1:20:13
Mary Puhr              F60          1:20:14
Darrell Sanchez        M39          1:20:14
Belinda Hammerschmidt  F40          1:20:14
George Betts           M46          1:20:15
Julie Francis          F24          1:20:16
Cynthaia Swain         F38          1:20:16
Melissa Werner         F32          1:20:16
John Tyler             M35          1:20:17
Steve Francis          M32          1:20:17
Richard Werner         M30          1:20:17
Albi McLeod            F38          1:20:17
Regan Samle            M13          1:20:17
Karen Newton           F45          1:20:18
Kiley Vorreiter        F21          1:20:18
Paul Vorreiter         M24          1:20:18
Jo E Davidson          F33          1:20:19
Dudley Wynkoop         M58          1:20:19
Mary Ann Hartlgan      F41          1:20:19
Catherine Strange      F35          1:20:19
Warner Taiso           M53          1:20:19
Jennifer Sena          F23          1:20:21
Nick Olson             M10          1:20:21
Joan Ryan              F34          1:20:21
Bonnie Pachelli        F44          1:20:25
Dinah Puffenbarger     F27          1:20:25
Lois Engbertson        F38          1:20:25
Steve Kvien            M46          1:20:26
Susan Malek            F38          1:20:26
Joshua Venters         M12          1:20:26
Tim Hyland             M32          1:20:26
Calista Morrill        F46          1:20:27
JP Slinger             M9           1:20:27
Chandler Slbley        F11          1:20:29
Jan Fincher            F49          1:20:29
Rita Eastlack          F41          1:20:30
Karen Kellogg          F37          1:20:30
Terri Bennett          F19          1:20:30
Toni Marano            F34          1:20:30
Lisa Cirincione        F18          1:20:30
Michelle Cahn          F99          1:20:31
Cathy Shuback          F31          1:20:32
Debbi Bach             F22          1:20:32
Geoffrey Hill          M58          1:20:32
Kimberly Thorner       F19          1:20:33
Carolyn Jo Wepman      F28          1:20:33
Jeff Wepman            M31          1:20:33
Laurie Jo Jones        F12          1:20:33
Carol Roberts          F53          1:20:34
Cindy Shaw             F29          1:20:34
Tom Baran              M56          1:20:34
Vicki Osgood           F44          1:20:35
Danelle Mertens        F28          1:20:35
Suzanne Steele         F50          1:20:36
Mak Cabral             M24          1:20:37
Scot Smith             M38          1:20:37
Chase Smith            M7           1:20:37
Virginia Venezla       F52          1:20:38
Gary Bailey            M51          1:20:38
Damon Zueteli          M14          1:20:38
Jessica Holliday       F9           1:20:38
Christy Tulk           F13          1:20:38
Kathleen Holliday      F37          1:20:39
Susan Walter           F44          1:20:40
Amanda Lundberg        F14          1:20:41
Ann Quesinberry        F45          1:20:41
Daune Duggan           M34          1:20:41
Richard Youngquist     M62          1:20:41
Mark Kujawa            M35          1:20:41
Winfred C. Lambrt      F31          1:20:42
Sally Cromer           F28          1:20:42
Timmy Duggan           M7           1:20:42
Betty Gonzales         F43          1:20:42
Florence Mitchell      F27          1:20:43
Wendy Mavrlnac         F20          1:20:43
Carol Newton           F38          1:20:44
Ryan Bond              M16          1:20:44
Shelly Scott-Nash      F26          1:20:44
Wendell Bond           M43          1:20:44
Jamie Walford          F12          1:20:44
Khalild Mentaro        M38          1:20:44
Karen O'Loughlin       F42          1:20:45
Patti Card             F52          1:20:45
Bob Troeltzsch         M60          1:20:45
Sara Hardesty          F13          1:20:45
Nancy Hutchinson       F38          1:20:46
Lori Colvin-Hobbs      F28          1:20:46
Willow Uhllr           F13          1:20:47
Brenda Carlson         F40          1:20:47
Leah Taylor            F13          1:20:47
Nancy Leone            F42          1:20:48
Erica Olive            F13          1:20:48
Shiloh Uhllr           F9           1:20:48
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Mark Carrico           M49          1:20:49
Kathleen Leszcynski    F35          1:20:49
Rachael Travis         F20          1:20:49
Laura Bendiksen        F28          1:20:49
Anita Liscum           F30          1:20:50
Mary Tucker-Olive      F42          1:20:50
Shannon Wallace        F16          1:20:50
Donna Smerchek         F39          1:20:51
Alexis Andreen         F14          1:20:52
Kristi Tempel          F25          1:20:52
Douglas Andreen        M40          1:20:53
Miles Gerson           M9           1:20:54
Laura Wolf             F25          1:20:54
Cecila Johnson         F25          1:20:55
Keith Hass             M40          1:20:55
Cooper Anderson        M8           1:20:56
Larry Griffing         M36          1:20:57
Elieen Wills           F55          1:20:57
Judy Kucinski          F32          1:20:58
Michael Nettleton      M39          1:20:59
Glorla Johnson         F54          1:21:00
Kimberly Funari        F33          1:21:00
Jalme Melanson         F14          1:21:01
Diane Meyer            M34          1:21:01
Victoria Burns         F42          1:21:01
Deanna Heid            F46          1:21:01
Cheisea Russell        F13          1:21:02
Pat Wallace            F51          1:21:02
Joni D'Andrea          F29          1:21:03
Laurie Graham          F25          1:21:03
Julie Fogel            F26          1:21:04
Bridget Cameron        F7           1:21:05
Janet Lawder           F36          1:21:06
Renee Denning          F32          1:21:07
Sussan Gstalder        F32          1:21:07
Nancy Jaramillo        F37          1:21:08
Jarrod Burns           M7           1:21:08
Thomas Sweed           M20          1:21:08
Kenneth Denning        M33          1:21:08
Machel J. Katz         M40          1:21:08
Jeri Gee               F32          1:21:08
Christian Boisrobert   F46          1:21:08
Shirley Pehrson        F43          1:21:08
Drew Sweeney           M37          1:21:09
Jill King              F32          1:21:09
Michael King           M32          1:21:09
Janny Dunn             F36          1:21:09
Leslie Quinn           F10          1:21:09
Guy Harris             M32          1:21:09
Patrick Quinn          M36          1:21:10
Doug Franzen           M47          1:21:10
Rose Marle Kelley      F56          1:21:10
Carman Danielson       F27          1:21:10
Gina Pineda            F27          1:21:10
Kari Olsen             M23          1:21:11
Rosemary Glynn         F36          1:21:12
Judy Rimple            F49          1:21:12
Jeff Meade             M13          1:21:12
Shannon Crane          F15          1:21:12
David Rimple           M57          1:21:12
Lise Esquibel          F40          1:21:12
Charile Hickman        M13          1:21:13
Jeff Fisher            M30          1:21:13
Tula Roberge           F42          1:21:13
Patti Fisher           F25          1:21:13
Kathryn Schreiber      F10          1:21:13
Richard Harrison       M35          1:21:13
Dan De Vries           M34          1:21:13
Bree Carpenter         F10          1:21:14
Susan Orcutt           F34          1:21:14
Christine Hartman      F99          1:21:14
Jennifer Urich         F16          1:21:14
Chuck Wagner           M48          1:21:14
Margaret Hertz         F35          1:21:14
Becky Balis            F16          1:21:15
Dawn Barkans           F29          1:21:15
Agnes Stupp            F62          1:21:16
Colin Larkin           M18          1:21:16
Chris Harlow           F26          1:21:17
Donna Davis            F41          1:21:17
Cindy Ayer             F28          1:21:17
Hans Fedge             M51          1:21:17
Marcia Coloroso        F13          1:21:17
Courtney Ingram        F10          1:21:18
Christine Ashenfeltel  F24          1:21:18
Linda Eisenberg        F43          1:21:18
Sandra Hansen          F47          1:21:18
Janet Croissant        F48          1:21:19
Korin Owens            F15          1:21:19
B. Collis              F37          1:21:20
Carol Johnson          F43          1:21:20
Deborah Anderson       F37          1:21:21
Scott Moritz           M6           1:21:23
Bonnie Baines          F26          1:21:23
Linda Moore            F40          1:21:23
Kirsten Fenge          F23          1:21:24
Carolyn Greem          F29          1:21:24
Susan Billington       F24          1:21:24
Stephanie Shaln        F15          1:21:24
Susan Korzeniowski     F40          1:21:24
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James Bronstine        M47          1:21:24
Mary Schreiber         F38          1:21:25
Peggy Mortiz           F38          1:21:25
Mary Jilbert           F35          1:21:26
Beat Steiner           M39          1:21:26
Darla Rollofson        F33          1:21:27
Ruth Yorke             F9           1:21:27
Lisa Gilligan          F18          1:21:28
Louise Cook            F47          1:21:28
Dawn Smith             F29          1:21:28
Mary Cooney            F42          1:21:28
Betsey Christiansen    F45          1:21:28
Anna Rahe              F12          1:21:29
Marcia Specklen        F41          1:21:29
Pat Mareno             F41          1:21:30
Cathy Dieterich        F39          1:21:31
Gary Mondik            M29          1:21:31
Phyl Garfield          F42          1:21:31
Cindy Appel            F31          1:21:31
Kay Rubel              F49          1:21:31
Angela Merrick         F15          1:21:31
Jennifer Bell          F8           1:21:31
Karen Bell             F40          1:21:32
Kathleen Koehler       F45          1:21:32
Gale Lara              F35          1:21:32
Judith Bateman         F38          1:21:33
Lois Magda             F37          1:21:33
Avery Kleinman         F16          1:21:34
Carole Borra           F41          1:21:34
Wendy Hopkins          F31          1:21:34
Cody Lillstrom         M10          1:21:35
Andrew Sparn           M7           1:21:35
Linda Sparn            F38          1:21:35
Jennifer Franzen       F15          1:21:35
James Lillstrom        M48          1:21:36
Jonah Detro            M13          1:21:36
Stephen Sparn          M39          1:21:36
Cathy Leishman         F34          1:21:36
Chariotte Lentfer      F25          1:21:36
Marie Detro            F12          1:21:37
Jeff Burnside          M29          1:21:37
Claire McCorrison      F37          1:21:38
Glenn Prielipp         M65          1:21:38
Janice Dobson          F52          1:21:38
Greg Lyon              M10          1:21:38
Charlene Lynn          F35          1:21:39
Karen Detro            F40          1:21:39
Charles Holten         M31          1:21:40
Gary Doolittie         M40          1:21:40
Katie Henry            F11          1:21:40
Keith Williamson       M55          1:21:41
Jennie Henry           F33          1:21:41
Jeremy Henry           M12          1:21:41
Ginny Williams         F45          1:21:41
Susan Clarke           F37          1:21:41
Phil Hanna             M40          1:21:42
Kathy Michienzi        F13          1:21:42
Lana Wood              F33          1:21:42
Deanna Neal            F27          1:21:43
Greg Tiffin            M29          1:21:44
Kevly Morrison         F13          1:21:45
Joni Zandt             F29          1:21:46
Jack McCoy             M7           1:21:47
Elisabeth Leistikow    F47          1:21:47
Michelle Kaelin        F20          1:21:48
Catharine Cooney       F6           1:21:48
Dianne Gray            F39          1:21:48
Marilyn Ehrhardt       F54          1:21:49
Becky Songer           F40          1:21:50
Suzy Brown             F41          1:21:51
Barbara Rutstein       F46          1:21:52
Mary Teets             F39          1:21:52
Charlie Brown          M43          1:21:52
Laine Johnson          F14          1:21:52
Mark Peterson          M23          1:21:53
Michaele Temaat        F22          1:21:53
Pamela Swerer Wells    F38          1:21:53
Elizabeth Fletcher     F12          1:21:53
Kellie Bohecher        F21          1:21:54
Julie Urich            F14          1:21:55
Josh Pierce            M10          1:21:56
Gregg Willkins         M37          1:21:56
Robert Gahan           M39          1:21:57
Catherine Callahan     F12          1:21:58
Terry Sabaska          F43          1:21:58
Nichol Gaham           F6           1:21:58
Sharon Smith           M22          1:21:58
Dick Hackathorn        M45          1:21:58
Robin Hackathorn       F8           1:21:58
Elizabeth Law-Evans    F29          1:21:59
Janet Stover           F36          1:21:59
Meredith Callahan      F39          1:21:59
Martin Husjen          M71          1:21:59
Jennefer Ball          F36          1:21:59
John Ryan              M28          1:22:00
Emma Smadbeck          F8           1:22:00
Warren Smadbeck        M44          1:22:00
Marcy Munsch           F47          1:22:00
Frances Graham         F35          1:22:01
Susan Wurst            F21          1:22:02
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Sean Graham            M10          1:22:02
Marcia Elgar           F31          1:22:02
Sharon Linvilie        F40          1:22:02
Sheila Marvel          F17          1:22:02
Kathy Brohn            F26          1:22:03
Pat Meyer              F53          1:22:03
Cherie L. Mason        F24          1:22:04
Keith Mason            M26          1:22:04
Geri Michelie          F34          1:22:05
Stan Eastin            M35          1:22:05
Don Warsavage          M55          1:22:05
Martha Weli            F45          1:22:05
Barbara Fernandez      F30          1:22:05
Kathy Burkamp          F41          1:22:05
Gearold Johnson        M50          1:22:06
Jennifer Sperry        F19          1:22:06
Melanle Wilson         F60          1:22:06
Linda Clark            F28          1:22:06
Paul Diehl             M8           1:22:07
W.H McDermott          M64          1:22:07
Julla Stangel          F9           1:22:08
Kathleen Stangel       F40          1:22:08
Carol Stevens          F22          1:22:08
Donald Stangel         M42          1:22:09
Sharon Hamm            F43          1:22:09
Leah Stangel           F7           1:22:09
Emily Rahe             F10          1:22:09
Leah Rahe              F14          1:22:09
Connie Steenrod        F40          1:22:10
Mary Doss              F50          1:22:10
Shelly Jordon          F28          1:22:10
Cunthla Tew Thekan     F41          1:22:12
Ursula Fagan           F53          1:22:12
Frances Johnson        F40          1:22:13
Juan Zavala            M40          1:22:13
Diana Tetley           F41          1:22:14
Susan Eldredge         F13          1:22:15
Ailison Talbert        F25          1:22:15
Ursula Freudiger       F41          1:22:16
Lynn Milton            F38          1:22:16
Jackie Clark           F52          1:22:17
Mary Martin            F32          1:22:17
Dave Brown             M40          1:22:18
William Hildebrandt    M37          1:22:19
Mary Heidtman          F12          1:22:19
Elizabeth Hildebrandt  F7           1:22:19
Joyce Engel            F52          1:22:19
Craig Tweddell         M33          1:22:20
Aaron Hendrehson       M7           1:22:20
Kathy Twedell          M33          1:22:20
Edward Hendrehson      M37          1:22:20
Mike Osborn            M45          1:22:21
Suzanne Carlson        F16          1:22:21
Lorri Genne            F41          1:22:22
Caroline Eldredge      F16          1:22:22
Cheryl Kusick          F27          1:22:22
Kathy Norton           F42          1:22:23
Ernie Gallegos         M34          1:22:23
Paula Karabell         F37          1:22:23
Dodie Payan            F23          1:22:24
Damian Ashley          M13          1:22:24
Nel Caine              M50          1:22:25
Anthony McClure        M7           1:22:25
Kelli Barr             F28          1:22:25
Randall Nishlyama      M36          1:22:25
Bill Benjamin          M47          1:22:25
Fellcia Romero         F15          1:22:26
Dana Troast            F29          1:22:26
Cindi Maxewll          F32          1:22:26
Tamilou Touhey-Kyer    F27          1:22:27
Mary Minor             F39          1:22:27
Linda Lawson           F40          1:22:28
Mona Travis            F41          1:22:28
Julia Diehl            F12          1:22:28
Basty Kramer           F25          1:22:29
Edwood Rogers          M21          1:22:29
Paul Diehl             M37          1:22:29
Scott Larson           M35          1:22:30
Carla Love             F13          1:22:30
Robert Auerbach        M64          1:22:30
Jessica Wiest          F12          1:22:30
Joyce Bogard           F99          1:22:31
Sarah Larson           F12          1:22:31
Dawn Wiest             F39          1:22:31
Cheryl Lewark          F46          1:22:32
Annie Polk             F11          1:22:33
Cynthia Gibson         F37          1:22:33
Emily Gibson           F8           1:22:33
Skip Spensley          M44          1:22:34
Paul Gingery           M53          1:22:34
Helen Schutrurpf       F10          1:22:34
Mlriam Sparkman        F9           1:22:35
Besty Wood             F35          1:22:35
Nathan Aweida          M8           1:22:35
Mark Gebhardt          M24          1:22:36
Cynthia Skeen          F41          1:22:37
Jeremy Lauffemburger   M9           1:22:37
Becky Briggs           F15          1:22:38
Jerome Lauffemburger   M43          1:22:38
Tommie Lamon           F47          1:22:39
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Jo Ann Gleason         F51          1:22:40
Denise Vargas          F32          1:22:40
Jim Hickman            M51          1:22:41
Marie Romero           F48          1:22:42
Larry Halepeska        M43          1:22:43
Lou McCauley           F55          1:22:43
Rebecca Hall           F16          1:22:44
Ann-Marie Banach       F19          1:22:45
Phyllis White          F31          1:22:46
Jerry Thirstrup        M46          1:22:47
Laurin Ostmeyer        F27          1:22:47
Don Mayotte            M58          1:22:48
Renee StAubin          F45          1:22:48
Joanne M. Howland      F53          1:22:48
Jennifer Lemon         F13          1:22:49
Linda Ann Mayotte      F27          1:22:49
Heidi Burch            F27          1:22:49
Austin Parimanath      M30          1:22:51
Dixie Grange           M34          1:22:51
Spencer Grange         M9           1:22:51
Robert Conklin         M49          1:22:51
Steve Nelson           M29          1:22:52
Bea Bierma             F27          1:22:53
Jill Conklin           F47          1:22:53
Chris Cavanaugh        M31          1:22:54
Ray Worell             M51          1:22:55
Heather Lemon          F25          1:22:56
Aimee Miller           F39          1:22:56
Sean Ornstein          M12          1:22:56
Nancy Kellerher        F28          1:22:56
Christine Ruddick      F24          1:22:57
James Cannon Sr.       M38          1:22:57
Paul Carabetha         M30          1:22:57
Trish Fuller           F44          1:22:58
Dana Judy              F19          1:22:59
Gale Judy              F42          1:22:59
Birgitte Johnsen       F24          1:22:59
Brian Auer             M33          1:23:00
Judith Robertson       F50          1:23:01
Cynthia Trujillo       F23          1:23:01
Michael Bernadett      F42          1:23:01
Joyce Nieweg           F30          1:23:02
Lea Campbell           F61          1:23:02
Katy Dimond            F12          1:23:02
Edward Harshaw         M47          1:23:02
Ilene Ligon            F40          1:23:03
Lorrie Williamson      F38          1:23:03
Jim Heinze             M52          1:23:04
Nathan Lemon           M11          1:23:04
Cathy Lasnik           F28          1:23:04
Judy Heinze            F51          1:23:04
Bernice Moon           F99          1:23:04
Nancy Lee              F44          1:23:04
Jamie Krieger          F27          1:23:04
Karen Niss             F50          1:23:04
Gordon Lemon           M33          1:23:04
Nathan Carr            M9           1:23:05
Alison Ingersoll-Cope  F37          1:23:05
Jessica Ingersoll-Cope F13          1:23:05
Alberta Sena           F20          1:23:06
Tom Benjamin           M44          1:23:06
Amy Carr               F20          1:23:06
Gail Foreman           F37          1:23:07
Pattl Williams         F44          1:23:07
Ann Hillman            F54          1:23:08
Curt Marvel            M37          1:23:09
Joanne Baczewski       F35          1:23:09
Don Marvel             M51          1:23:09
Karen Benjamin         F42          1:23:09
Edmund Grefrath        M33          1:23:09
Jacob Johnson          M12          1:23:10
Todd Johnson           M39          1:23:10
Cherie Lacy            F34          1:23:10
Julie Benjamin         F11          1:23:11
Cindi Grant            F31          1:23:11
Malissa Katzer         F13          1:23:11
Valentine Roche        F38          1:23:12
Vickie Cashman         F43          1:23:12
Emily Hollister        F36          1:23:12
Bryce Wilson           M13          1:23:12
Martin Macaulay        M36          1:23:12
Louise McClure         F38          1:23:13
Michael Slusher        M48          1:23:14
Diane Jensen           F29          1:23:14
Anne Guilfolle         F48          1:23:14
Andrea Ringer          F25          1:23:14
Ginny Hurst            F61          1:23:14
Will Sinton            M62          1:23:14
Jennifer Jeffries      F11          1:23:14
Kathy Hutchinson       F29          1:23:15
Carol Slusher          F44          1:23:15
Besti Baldwin          F8           1:23:15
Tammy Langeberg        F28          1:23:16
April Bradburt         F13          1:23:18
Leslle Thorpe          F34          1:23:18
Mike Lally             M42          1:23:18
John Dortch            M40          1:23:18
Artie Weber            M28          1:23:18
Patrick Lally          M7           1:23:18
Cheryl Flygare         F43          1:23:18
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Elizabeth Northrud     F32          1:23:18
Dan Flygare            M7           1:23:18
Joseph Ruppert         M38          1:23:19
Tiffany Murphy         F15          1:23:19
Daniel Belcher         M72          1:23:21
Jenna Cropley          F10          1:23:21
Nicole Gilady          F10          1:23:22
Margaret Thomas        F61          1:23:23
Norma Arnold           F54          1:23:24
Audra Decker           F11          1:23:25
Jody Gingery           F45          1:23:25
Ken Baldwin            M40          1:23:25
Caitlin Decker         F9           1:23:26
Lisa Thomas            F13          1:23:27
John Valvano           M33          1:23:27
Anne Havens            F99          1:23:27
Ryam Olmsted           M9           1:23:27
Buck Olmsted           M44          1:23:28
Peg Olmsted            F42          1:23:28
David Griffith         M60          1:23:28
Patrick Dawson         M26          1:23:29
Holly Watkins          F23          1:23:29
Judy Freund            F49          1:23:29
Phillip House          M47          1:23:29
Mark Miller            M13          1:23:29
Judith Gayman          F38          1:23:30
Tiffanie Pastore       F14          1:23:30
Tyson Baker            M13          1:23:31
Brenda Salazar         F29          1:23:31
Cindy Pierce           F38          1:23:32
Charles Wright         M32          1:23:32
Julie Altermatt        F32          1:23:32
Ryan Lee               M7           1:23:33
Barbara Corson         F43          1:23:33
Betsy Capley           F41          1:23:33
Maggie Lee             F34          1:23:33
Jim Castrone           M38          1:23:34
Debbi Gardner          F25          1:23:34
Daroey Vertuca         F7           1:23:34
Darlene Park           F43          1:23:35
Raymond Bata           M50          1:23:35
Erin Simonsen          F20          1:23:35
Diane Toseano          F35          1:23:35
Toni Castrone          F12          1:23:35
Sharon Holder          F45          1:23:36
Joel Smith             M6           1:23:36
Jason Stohzpus         M13          1:23:36
Rosalie Barron         F47          1:23:37
Tim Kurtz              M34          1:23:37
Gini Wilson            F35          1:23:38
Jack Wilson            M38          1:23:38
Jane Waide             F40          1:23:38
John Ortiz             M48          1:23:39
Peggy Taylor           F46          1:23:39
Jesse Dunn             M36          1:23:39
Gregory Beaty          M6           1:23:40
Kathryn Danauit        F42          1:23:40
Hermalinda Ortiz       F48          1:23:40
Elizabeth Barker       F11          1:23:40
Inge Gill              F26          1:23:41
Bette Ericksonbeaty    F31          1:23:42
Scott Glenn            M30          1:23:42
Scott Decker           M42          1:23:42
Louis Gagilano         M30          1:23:44
Trudy Henriouile       F37          1:23:44
Sandra Owens           F42          1:23:44
Renee Cowan            F40          1:23:44
Thad Smith             M41          1:23:44
Peter Shapiro          M33          1:23:46
Nancy Liberatore       F31          1:23:47
Racquel Samle          F12          1:23:48
Allson Smith           F9           1:23:48
Stephanie Flynn        F16          1:23:49
Cindy Happel           F32          1:23:49
Zachary Bendickson     M1           1:23:49
Fred Hood              M42          1:23:50
Kathy Flynn            F48          1:23:50
Linda Engle            F50          1:23:51
Nancy Hood             F43          1:23:52
Ryan Ingram            M13          1:23:52
Dennis Hill            M10          1:23:52
Mary Magruder          F46          1:23:53
Paula Smith            F25          1:23:53
Tory Soehngh           F8           1:23:53
Janet Griffith         F60          1:23:53
Justin Soehngh         M6           1:23:54
Elizabeth Argo         F48          1:23:54
Wes Baumgartner        M13          1:23:54
Helen Coopwood         F53          1:23:54
Barbara Bowmar         F45          1:23:55
Bill Hill              M44          1:23:55
James Argo             M48          1:23:55
Robert Soehngh         M39          1:23:55
Julie Whitaker         F9           1:23:56
Brad Wilson            M12          1:23:56
Myron Lund             M69          1:23:57
Joann Smith            F51          1:23:58
Paul Hartlgan          M27          1:23:58
Trenton Franz          M8           1:23:59
Pat Vaisvil            M29          1:23:59
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Brian T. Johnson       M24          1:23:59
Patti Route            F39          1:24:01
Lillian Peek           F51          1:24:02
Jennifer Wright        F26          1:24:02
Charlotte Briber       F66          1:24:02
Jolie Nugal            F31          1:24:02
Dana Potter            F26          1:24:03
Christie Sargent       F26          1:24:03
Tracy Bumsted          F20          1:24:03
Geoff Mallow           M12          1:24:04
Lynn Kresel            F23          1:24:04
Anne Faulkenburg       F35          1:24:05
Bernie Titera          F46          1:24:05
Sally Simpson          F53          1:24:06
Twyla S Means          F29          1:24:06
Amy O'Rourke           F32          1:24:06
Jenni Simonsen         F18          1:24:06
Michelle McBride       F25          1:24:08
Mark Barnes            M31          1:24:08
Marylou Stoltzfus      F37          1:24:08
John Cockrell          M27          1:24:08
Angie Grant            F18          1:24:09
John Kechriotis        M20          1:24:09
Patty Cranwill         F41          1:24:10
Laurel Nelson          F99          1:24:10
Kimmie Schurz          F9           1:24:11
Joan Wallace           F50          1:24:11
Jane Williams          F43          1:24:11
Donna La Belle         F31          1:24:12
Mary Schubert          F42          1:24:13
Anne Weher             F43          1:24:13
Jada DeVore            F13          1:24:13
Lindsey Brazil         F12          1:24:14
Jayme Williams         F59          1:24:15
Lisa Valencia          F26          1:24:16
Barbara Wood           F37          1:24:16
Susan Baile            F39          1:24:16
Lori Sorelle           F34          1:24:16
Nancy Mallow           M39          1:24:18
Kathy Beakner          F49          1:24:18
Patrick Lee            M8           1:24:18
Maureen Hartlgan       F23          1:24:19
Carroll Meehan         M52          1:24:19
Steve Whitaker         M41          1:24:19
Karyn Ervin            F39          1:24:19
Gus F. Lindemann       M58          1:24:20
Margaret Casart        F37          1:24:20
Sheila DeLaneuville    F36          1:24:20
Darwyn Herbst          M55          1:24:20
Joan Zitar             F28          1:24:21
James Schubert         F48          1:24:21
Dee Bumgarner          F46          1:24:22
Linda Stewart          F46          1:24:22
Kush Mirchandani       M9           1:24:23
Chester Zukowski       M41          1:24:23
Arjune Mirchandani     M11          1:24:23
Connie Schroeder       F42          1:24:25
Catherine Husjen       F66          1:24:25
Brian Stacy            M11          1:24:26
Bryan Hineser          M14          1:24:26
Karen Lee              F40          1:24:26
Nancy Osborn           F28          1:24:27
Diana Finch-Wilson     F37          1:24:27
Erin Markel            F9           1:24:28
Janet Murphy           F40          1:24:28
Patrick Fraser         M49          1:24:28
Jason Markel           M7           1:24:28
Luellen Shewmaker      F35          1:24:29
Keressa Cain           F12          1:24:29
Marilyn Johnson        F40          1:24:29
Kerry Kite             F13          1:24:30
Gail Markel            F40          1:24:30
Beth Gooding           F13          1:24:30
Virginia Luttrell      F52          1:24:31
Jennifer Garza         F12          1:24:31
Bill Lane              M10          1:24:32
Anna Vanhorn           F69          1:24:33
Deborah Rosenbud       F42          1:24:33
Patti Pettit           F37          1:24:34
Ken Heare              M17          1:24:35
Gabe McCorrison        M12          1:24:35
Bonnie Harr            F45          1:24:35
Jennifer Merkling      F16          1:24:35
Sydney Bond            F10          1:24:36
Eric Bond              F12          1:24:36
Laurie Bond            F41          1:24:36
Christine Manda        F36          1:24:37
Michael Manda          M37          1:24:37
Shirley Quinian        F56          1:24:39
Karmen Servick         F57          1:24:39
Pam Vagtnleres         F29          1:24:40
Carroll Lorenz         F19          1:24:40
Gwynne James           F28          1:24:41
Jacqueline Shank       F38          1:24:41
Mira Fine              F34          1:24:41
Jane Williams          F25          1:24:41
Takeo Igarashi         M16          1:24:41
Chuck Coxwell          M23          1:24:42
Will Gervais           M7           1:24:42
Debbie Kilgore         F40          1:24:42
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Scott Voorkis          M12          1:24:43
Marty Gervais          M38          1:24:43
Mary Chrisman          F55          1:24:44
Jana Mendez            F99          1:24:44
Augusta Whitney        F9           1:24:45
Teresa Crane           F57          1:24:45
Melissa Macreynolds    F36          1:24:46
Jeff Osborn            M18          1:24:46
Ann Christopher        F45          1:24:46
Katie MacReynolds      F39          1:24:46
Jillian Hubka          F12          1:24:47
Nanci Pyle             F40          1:24:47
Jeremlah Whitney       M49          1:24:47
Gary Benedict          M55          1:24:48
Amy Stephans           F34          1:24:48
Barbara Robson         F43          1:24:49
William Cornelius      M24          1:24:49
Adam Deutschmann       M7           1:24:50
Maria Devine           F36          1:24:50
Janice Stull           F38          1:24:50
Serena Bernstein       F24          1:24:51
Shigeru Honda          M17          1:24:51
Jack Caputo            M41          1:24:52
Edward Obreza          M44          1:24:53
Nancy Shultz           F49          1:24:54
David Mann             M27          1:24:54
Max Pirog              M8           1:24:55
Amy Miller             F35          1:24:56
Patricia Wright        F49          1:24:56
Jim Hagberg            M47          1:24:56
Cathie Becker          F34          1:24:57
Judith Pejko           F40          1:24:58
Jo Dickman             F43          1:24:59
Emily Stewart          F12          1:25:00
Phyl Snyder            F56          1:25:01
Arlin Raedeke          M50          1:25:02
Lisa Burke             F34          1:25:03
Alexander Burke Dunn   M7           1:25:03
Jo Majors              F37          1:25:03
Jom Barbee             M43          1:25:03
Jim Robertson          M41          1:25:04
Robet Stupp            M66          1:25:04
Byron Chrisman         M55          1:25:04
Carole Robertson       F41          1:25:04
Phillip Hathaway       M38          1:25:05
Andrea Jones           F21          1:25:05
Dodie Drake            F32          1:25:05
Kim McKinley           F21          1:25:06
Elizabeth Raedeke      F43          1:25:07
Leslie Limbo           F32          1:25:07
Ann Salomon            F37          1:25:07
Donna Satterfield      F35          1:25:07
Aura Morrwo            F18          1:25:07
Robin Lacey            F51          1:25:07
Hussain Haddad         M42          1:25:08
Nadia Haddad           F11          1:25:08
Douglas Openshaw       M32          1:25:08
George Archaudieto     M17          1:25:09
Kristen Openshaw       F30          1:25:09
Jill Sikora            F27          1:25:09
Stephen Eppler         M38          1:25:10
Joan Crawford          F52          1:25:10
Pam Howell             F37          1:25:11
Erin Mulvany           F33          1:25:11
Branden Rodriguez      M7           1:25:11
Kathleen Akin          F40          1:25:11
Kevin Irvine           M28          1:25:12
Karena Jesaitis        F18          1:25:12
Teresa Tlerl           F34          1:25:13
James Hegarty          M26          1:25:13
Patty Prescott         F59          1:25:13
Kathryn Brian          F49          1:25:13
Pat Campbell           F39          1:25:14
Faith Tjardes          F38          1:25:14
James Bendickson       M33          1:25:14
Cheryl Brophy          F46          1:25:14
Lori Finney            F37          1:25:15
Eric Gundersen         M13          1:25:15
Jerry Savory           M41          1:25:17
Dani J. Mate           M31          1:25:17
Molly Savory           F1           1:25:17
Mary Anne Overbay      F41          1:25:17
Werd Olin              M45          1:25:18
Kathy Schwarz          F40          1:25:18
Amella Day             F8           1:25:18
Ce-Ce Plunkett         F29          1:25:19
Kate Price             F41          1:25:19
Soe Roth               F35          1:25:19
Joni Emily             F33          1:25:19
Kobin Calhoun          M9           1:25:20
Gary Hanneman          M44          1:25:20
Trevor Price           M7           1:25:20
Forest Peneton         M57          1:25:21
James Rupp             M41          1:25:22
Mary Beth Boyes        F37          1:25:22
Connie Rupp            F40          1:25:22
Leah Poplett           F10          1:25:24
Holli Hoskins          F33          1:25:25
Juanita Kite           F35          1:25:25
Mary Daugherty         F41          1:25:25
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Karen Shay             F50          1:25:26
Terri Clark            M31          1:25:27
Steve Mazurana         M48          1:25:27
Debi Book              F24          1:25:27
Irene Vanwoensel       F42          1:25:28
David McWilliamas      M34          1:25:28
Beverly King           F53          1:25:28
Traci Vanwoensel       F11          1:25:28
Beth Lincoin           F26          1:25:28
Jean Gearke            F46          1:25:28
Terry Terry            F38          1:25:28
Dena Mazurana          F22          1:25:28
Marilee Jewkes         F18          1:25:28
Lori Sandstrom         F36          1:25:29
Paul Vanwoensel        M42          1:25:29
Carol Williams         F54          1:25:29
Jo McWilliamas         F30          1:25:29
Cynthia Little         F39          1:25:30
Terri Shelley          F38          1:25:30
Glen Little            M41          1:25:31
Kathy Amack            F30          1:25:32
Lee Fisher-Rosenberg   F35          1:25:32
Kim Magraw             M13          1:25:32
Shelley Cook           F36          1:25:33
Maggie Denning         F46          1:25:33
Alicia Diaz            F11          1:25:34
Judith France          F35          1:25:34
Linda Mounce           F31          1:25:34
Bonnie Brooks          F48          1:25:34
Roderick Macaskill     M57          1:25:35
Georgeann Hayes        F47          1:25:35
Brenda Odenbaugh       F27          1:25:35
Peggy Kler             F39          1:25:35
Wayne Wynn             M43          1:25:36
Barry Cartwright       M19          1:25:36
Fred Von Pingel        M54          1:25:36
Jean Lippitt           F39          1:25:38
Jana Byrd              F42          1:25:38
Paul Jay Lippitt       M8           1:25:38
Jeanne Collins         F24          1:25:38
Wendy Ammon            F21          1:25:38
Tom Mahony             M40          1:25:38
Elizabeth Byrd         F7           1:25:38
Kim Belcher            F27          1:25:39
Robert Byrd            M40          1:25:39
Gail Patrick           F32          1:25:39
Rebecca Carney         F31          1:25:40
Joyce Martinez         F40          1:25:40
Marilyn Barnes         F51          1:25:41
Susan McPeck           F18          1:25:42
Cherie Kanemoto        F15          1:25:42
Matt Mahony            M9           1:25:42
Michele Hoffman        F23          1:25:42
Jim Fanning            M32          1:25:43
Licette Sandoval       F15          1:25:43
Barbara Zechman        F50          1:25:44
Devon Schad            M8           1:25:44
Lynn Wardell           M53          1:25:44
Judy Wells Warner      F41          1:25:44
Max Peters             M69          1:25:45
Edward Arenson         M45          1:25:46
Deb McCormick          F35          1:25:46
Lisa Staten            F27          1:25:46
Julie Metneany         F31          1:25:47
Lyn Merriman           F43          1:25:47
Angie Ault             F24          1:25:48
Ted Pech               M10          1:25:48
Jean Davis             F36          1:25:50
Sandi Aschert          F36          1:25:51
Ann Kingswood          F55          1:25:51
Linda Batlin           F43          1:25:52
Denise Kennedy         F27          1:25:52
Cathy Faestel          F42          1:25:53
Heather Olsen          F23          1:25:53
Marie McCormick        F71          1:25:54
Stephanie Hughes       F12          1:25:54
Theys Ida              F45          1:25:55
Mimi Ito               F38          1:25:55
Leslie Murphy          F20          1:25:55
Harriet Meyer          F48          1:25:56
Sherrl Funk            F30          1:25:56
Victoria Priselal      F25          1:25:56
Sara Keane             F12          1:25:56
Cecelia Lookner        F52          1:25:57
Sarah Noroross         F11          1:25:58
Kathy Ople             F47          1:25:58
Charlotte Rovelstad    F31          1:25:58
Lorrie Clark           F29          1:25:59
Ruth Herre             F42          1:25:59
Liza Kirkpatrick       F42          1:25:59
Carole Hemphill        F46          1:26:00
Julla Shannon          F8           1:26:00
Leslie Wright          F30          1:26:02
Marllyn Ham            F45          1:26:02
Jo-Ann Poe             F50          1:26:02
Daniel Shannon         M36          1:26:02
David Bressler         M61          1:26:02
Dennise Buettner       F39          1:26:03
Alan Tanaka            M24          1:26:03
Stew Smith             M15          1:26:04
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Ann Hurt               F47          1:26:04
Kirsten Cox            F54          1:26:05
Sandy Herrmann         F27          1:26:05
Nieves Suarez          F40          1:26:07
David Woodruff         M12          1:26:07
Dana Weaver            F47          1:26:08
Becky Treat            F29          1:26:09
Katie Lehman           F12          1:26:09
Mike Kelley            M45          1:26:10
Teresa Murphy-Ashworth F32          1:26:10
Melinda Thles          F50          1:26:10
Andrew Horton          M9           1:26:11
Brian Kelleghan        M32          1:26:11
Gene Beavers           M60          1:26:11
Steve Schwartz         M36          1:26:12
Eileen Farrell         F43          1:26:13
Kathi Frances Solt     F18          1:26:13
Scott Bartrand         M30          1:26:14
Marion Baumgartner     F48          1:26:15
Nan Fuller             F28          1:26:16
Cindy Yacklich         F34          1:26:16
Michael Shankman       M10          1:26:17
Sally Shankman         F47          1:26:17
Brenda Wood            F40          1:26:17
Katrina Heiney         F26          1:26:19
Paul Poplett           M32          1:26:19
Dave Shaffer           M57          1:26:19
Robert Finley          M53          1:26:20
Alexis Hardy           F15          1:26:20
Devon McDermott        M14          1:26:20
Michael Iffinger       M6           1:26:21
Lou Williams           F27          1:26:21
Mark Miller            M23          1:26:23
Rose Nickell           F53          1:26:23
Kristol Thomson        F19          1:26:24
Micki McDanal          F43          1:26:25
Ruth Whitehead         F36          1:26:26
Patricia Bliss         F38          1:26:26
Traci Finley           F19          1:26:26
Clint Suter            M10          1:26:26
Paul Parnitsupoun      M37          1:26:28
Heiga O'Dell           F50          1:26:28
Chris Evans            F43          1:26:29
Darla Funk             F32          1:26:29
Marianna Ambrusch      F65          1:26:30
Gloria Knudtson        F44          1:26:30
Lois Linsky            F49          1:26:30
Janis Gebnel           F39          1:26:31
Linda Hunter           F43          1:26:31
Scott Jefferson        M36          1:26:31
Eric Johnson           M29          1:26:32
Lorraine Mateer        F47          1:26:33
Maria Davis            F28          1:26:33
Betsy Seofroed         F39          1:26:33
Harjony Gooding        M42          1:26:33
Forest Altenuis        M28          1:26:33
Tish Johnson           F28          1:26:33
Karen Altenuis         F29          1:26:33
Pat Kimmel             F39          1:26:34
Jim Blair              M38          1:26:34
Phil Marti             M45          1:26:35
Hui Chen               F14          1:26:35
Jean Hake              F35          1:26:36
Judy Harmon            F41          1:26:36
Ed Servick             M60          1:26:36
Lynda MacLauchlan      F44          1:26:37
Virginia McDermott     F51          1:26:37
Genffrey Wollrab       M11          1:26:37
Sarah Wolcott          F11          1:26:38
Rachel Kyser           F12          1:26:39
Lissa Robbie           F11          1:26:40
Diana Bode             F40          1:26:40
Molly Wolcott          F9           1:26:40
Alissa Lewis           F13          1:26:40
Wilhelminia Ripple     F33          1:26:40
Chana Powell           F10          1:26:41
Regan Bernhard         F10          1:26:41
Ryan Nicholson         M15          1:26:42
Jennifer Zuiker        F10          1:26:42
Leigh Feldman          M8           1:26:43
Betty Anderson         F48          1:26:43
Paul Scherschel        M55          1:26:44
Melanie Harrington     F28          1:26:44
Joann Tallman          F47          1:26:45
Teresa Ashley          F30          1:26:45
Ann Scherschel         F52          1:26:45
Maxine Lewis           F54          1:26:46
Rubin Betke            M14          1:26:46
Susan Kohuth           F25          1:26:46
Dee Dee Campbell       F17          1:26:47
Kathy Woedel           F38          1:26:47
Lawrence Christiansen  M71          1:26:47
Shirley Boone          F46          1:26:47
Mary Payne             F15          1:26:47
Elverta Robinson       F37          1:26:47
Chuckie Aanestad       F38          1:26:48
Erin Pyle              F15          1:26:48
Edward Meisner         M67          1:26:49
Katie Hull             F14          1:26:49
Dee Moser              F51          1:26:50
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Eleanor King           F58          1:26:50
Lisa Capaldo           F28          1:26:50
Donald F. King         M59          1:26:51
Blair Trautwein        M38          1:26:52
Suzanne Trautwein      F38          1:26:52
Susan Oasheim          F32          1:26:52
Kelly Cage             F22          1:26:53
Sharon Novick          F47          1:26:54
Cindy Callaway         F39          1:26:55
Mary Kelley            F38          1:26:55
Marcia Burgess         F37          1:26:56
Jean Clark             F49          1:26:56
Kay Wilson             F41          1:26:57
Linda Neilsen          F45          1:26:57
Carmen Nater           F26          1:26:58
George Fairer          M51          1:26:58
David Jones            M44          1:26:58
Joyce Schmidt          F58          1:26:59
Sandi Jones            F41          1:26:59
Cherie Kochis          M37          1:26:59
Pat Vandewege          F43          1:27:00
Forrest Christian      M6           1:27:00
Kathy Dow              F32          1:27:00
Lee Christian          M36          1:27:01
Ginny Bailey           F25          1:27:01
Brenda Winkler         F32          1:27:02
Leo Frohe              M68          1:27:03
Vicky Anderson         F43          1:27:04
Kellee Tarum           F10          1:27:04
Nancy Case             F46          1:27:04
Robert Scull           M17          1:27:04
Alice Muro             F35          1:27:05
Greta Smadbeck         F6           1:27:05
Todd Mathias           M7           1:27:06
Ashley Forry           F12          1:27:06
Diana Smadbeck         F43          1:27:06
Virginia Fox           F60          1:27:06
Jennifer Krowczyk      F9           1:27:06
Stacie Siegmund        F10          1:27:07
Amy Robb               F24          1:27:07
Mark Tavill            M30          1:27:09
Donna Jackson          F39          1:27:09
Jamie Sorelle          F13          1:27:10
Christine Chen         F16          1:27:11
Dreke Tilley           M9           1:27:11
Susan McGill           F49          1:27:12
Karen Henderson        F45          1:27:13
Diane White            F46          1:27:13
Jim Haugen             M44          1:27:14
Dolores Bixier         F56          1:27:14
Carol Hughes           F43          1:27:14
Cecilie Haugen         F10          1:27:14
Candaoe Rusk           F35          1:27:14
Mary Derby             F49          1:27:15
James Ayers            M42          1:27:15
Justine Goerich        M8           1:27:15
Ron Bigay              M55          1:27:15
Marcia Sears           F34          1:27:15
Mark Chamberlin        M40          1:27:15
Linda-Bigay Clark      F34          1:27:16
Maggie Chamberlin      F37          1:27:16
Jennifer Solis         F12          1:27:17
Peter Goerich          M41          1:27:17
Sam Duffield           M62          1:27:18
Norman Stevens         M66          1:27:18
Von Alderman           F28          1:27:18
Franki Avaios-Vigil    F31          1:27:18
Ann Pettit             F41          1:27:19
Sue Hennings           F28          1:27:19
Dana Solomon           M30          1:27:19
Kathy Knafla           F30          1:27:19
Kelly Usselman         F27          1:27:19
Judy Camp              F50          1:27:19
Melissa Walton         F24          1:27:19
Linda Pfeiffer         F40          1:27:20
Karen Castaneda        F27          1:27:20
Marilyn Maegley        F49          1:27:20
Joshua Mountjoy        M7           1:27:20
Marsha Williams        F26          1:27:21
Steve Mountjoy         M40          1:27:21
Robert Taylor          M58          1:27:21
Tim Preston            M42          1:27:22
Susan Soklln           F99          1:27:22
Brett Thompson         M16          1:27:22
Gerard Neumann         M48          1:27:22
Eric Erickson          M52          1:27:23
Ann Mahler             F53          1:27:23
Toni Erickson          F51          1:27:23
Scott Hartley          M6           1:27:23
Paul Strickland        M48          1:27:23
Candy Hyde             F45          1:27:23
Elise Backinger        F45          1:27:24
Susan Hartley          F39          1:27:24
Vickie Leyer           F39          1:27:24
Richard Widdle         M14          1:27:25
Connie Wilkins         F41          1:27:25
Irwin Pepper           M61          1:27:26
Daniel Yokeli          M22          1:27:26
Renae Carsrud          F38          1:27:26
Kathy Schaffner        F40          1:27:27

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:15 PM 196/239



BolderBOULDER 1990 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Joyce Ablin            F38          1:27:27
Jennifer Fairer        F37          1:27:28
Allison Morse          F12          1:27:28
Deborah Smith          F33          1:27:28
Cathryn Conley         F43          1:27:28
Pat Lippincott         F34          1:27:29
Becky Pyle             F36          1:27:29
Donna Mathias          F40          1:27:30
Lori Eilers            F21          1:27:30
Barbara Becker         F44          1:27:31
Ellie Pepper           F63          1:27:32
Matthew Clifton        M14          1:27:32
Wendy Eichel           F14          1:27:32
Shannon Nicholson      F17          1:27:32
Erika DePuy            F58          1:27:33
Marie Paulk            F31          1:27:33
Gail Robinson          F44          1:27:34
Patricia Shaver        F33          1:27:34
Lindsey Hought         F13          1:27:34
Katy Sims              F18          1:27:35
Carol Menning          F35          1:27:36
Pam Russell            F39          1:27:36
Aliyson Bailey         F36          1:27:36
Greg Buckhorn          M21          1:27:36
Kathy Sievering        F38          1:27:37
Michael Scarano        M8           1:27:37
James Shaw             M24          1:27:38
Becky Palmer           F41          1:27:38
Stephen Scarano        M37          1:27:38
Lisa Bailey            F32          1:27:39
Julie Tuttle           F21          1:27:40
Kathy Garrett          F37          1:27:40
Sharon Wheeler         F44          1:27:41
Barbara Bailey         F61          1:27:42
Jesslca Smith          F14          1:27:44
Andrew Dodd            M46          1:27:45
Marshall Burrow        M5           1:27:45
Todd Burrow            M42          1:27:45
Virginia Buckley       F42          1:27:46
Chad Stoffel           M13          1:27:47
Mary Chokran           F32          1:27:48
Susanna Sargent        F9           1:27:48
Margaret Albertson     F44          1:27:49
Jessica Creery         F4           1:27:49
Celeste Robinson       F28          1:27:49
Sally Creevy           F38          1:27:50
Georgann Crpsariol     F38          1:27:50
Cheryl Hanson          F42          1:27:50
Mary Braun             F9           1:27:50
Laurie Martin          F29          1:27:52
Betty Wyland           F51          1:27:52
Patricia Braun         F28          1:27:53
Lori Schultz           F29          1:27:53
Lisbeth Stougaard      F23          1:27:53
Levi Gray Jr           M13          1:27:55
Lanier Lopez           F33          1:27:57
Melissa Pierce         F6           1:27:57
Gwenne Hume            F99          1:27:58
Laura Pierce           F41          1:27:58
Joanne Tilley          F41          1:27:58
Anne Rubincam          F42          1:27:59
Pamela Nelson          F61          1:28:00
Wallace Payne          M39          1:28:00
Eric Elkins            M14          1:28:00
Ann Asgro              F43          1:28:00
Marcia Hume            F12          1:28:01
William Nelson         M69          1:28:01
Dave Felkley           M50          1:28:01
Mary Wallace           F30          1:28:02
Stephanie Pittman      F7           1:28:05
W. Bocim               M48          1:28:05
Sandra Dilley          F46          1:28:05
Janis Arnold           F27          1:28:06
Marella Colyvas        F39          1:28:06
Marcia Rutherford      F37          1:28:06
Gregory Fowles         M35          1:28:07
Carmen Ramirez         F20          1:28:07
Kimberly Kopcznski     F26          1:28:08
Nancy Bartels          F52          1:28:08
Nicole Storm           F15          1:28:09
Walter Johnson         M77          1:28:09
A.J Metzger            M36          1:28:10
Anne M. Marchand       F60          1:28:11
Kim Sage               F29          1:28:12
Laural Williams        F66          1:28:13
Beverly Heumann        F33          1:28:14
Robin Wohlaver         F40          1:28:14
Jeff Goodwin           M28          1:28:14
Leona Stone            F54          1:28:15
Slobadan Perera        M66          1:28:15
Sarah Small            F37          1:28:15
April McCarty          F19          1:28:16
Beth Blatter           F26          1:28:18
Jackie McCarty         F48          1:28:18
Robert Evans           M43          1:28:19
Elfi Grelle            F48          1:28:19
Lorie Dawson           F25          1:28:19
Kenneth Fite           M58          1:28:20
James Heumann          M37          1:28:20
Janet Evans            F35          1:28:20
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Don Feeney             M42          1:28:21
Kathy Mazone           F46          1:28:22
Kate Murphy            F41          1:28:23
Tim Conrad             M37          1:28:23
Beth Ramirez           F22          1:28:25
Mary Vernersch         F31          1:28:25
Darrell Brooks         M38          1:28:25
Lilliam Moment         F43          1:28:25
Jane Thomas            F44          1:28:27
Sandy Selieck          F52          1:28:27
Katie Kirkpatrick      F8           1:28:28
Susan James            F24          1:28:29
Teri Nolin-Baier       F36          1:28:30
Sonja Wendt            F30          1:28:30
Linda Bradfield        F31          1:28:32
Rhoda Northrup         F28          1:28:32
Patty Osborn           F30          1:28:32
Kylie Ottersberg       F10          1:28:32
Mary Tiffin            F32          1:28:33
Patrlola Johnson       F44          1:28:34
Richard Fish           M43          1:28:34
Cristopher Huffman     M7           1:28:35
Joshua Breffle         M7           1:28:35
Bill Huffman           M35          1:28:35
Beth Bennett           F39          1:28:36
Ellen Castrone         F9           1:28:36
Steve Breffle          M31          1:28:37
Linda Castrone         F38          1:28:37
Ryan Wilkman           M7           1:28:38
Linda Cummiskey        F25          1:28:38
Claudia Banach         F34          1:28:39
Jim Burgess            M46          1:28:39
Yvonne Gowdy           F42          1:28:40
Joseph Prystupa        M7           1:28:40
Julie Vick             F13          1:28:40
Mary Ann Linn          F60          1:28:41
Alex Sweetman          M43          1:28:41
Katie Sweetman         F10          1:28:41
Joseph Herbert         M56          1:28:42
Nancy Wilkman          F38          1:28:43
Charles Lehman         M54          1:28:43
Jolthi Gooding         M45          1:28:45
Anne Delphia           F31          1:28:45
Paula Fischhaber       F19          1:28:45
Dana Sweney            F28          1:28:46
Sandy Karhu            F41          1:28:46
John Frenzl            M15          1:28:46
Kerrie S. Light        F31          1:28:46
Pattee Light           F30          1:28:46
Kevin P. Light         M31          1:28:47
Jean Friedberg         F43          1:28:47
Renee Huss             F29          1:28:47
Kathryn Crystal        F37          1:28:47
Quinn Stevens          M10          1:28:48
Carol McEnroe          F48          1:28:48
Cory Olin              M11          1:28:48
Mary Johnson           F57          1:28:49
Susan Bailey           F34          1:28:49
David Johnson          M56          1:28:49
Rick Dutton            M38          1:28:50
Nancy Hartley          F42          1:28:51
Paul Krueger           M30          1:28:51
Judith Catania         F47          1:28:51
Carroll Biddle         F46          1:28:54
Len Owens              M34          1:28:55
Lisa Friedrich         F27          1:28:55
Joanne Skorupski       F30          1:28:55
Patricia Gavito        F53          1:28:55
Cindy South            F40          1:28:55
George Jeffords        M57          1:28:55
Jacqueline Hemberger   F45          1:28:56
Lynda Melby            M48          1:28:56
Lahaunna Beaver        F27          1:28:56
Boyd Mills             M62          1:28:56
Lisa Giltner           F29          1:28:56
Kay Peterson           F37          1:28:56
Jim Warner             M40          1:28:57
James Stevens          M41          1:28:57
Jill Bain              F23          1:28:57
Judy Davis             F38          1:28:57
Al Torrey              M40          1:28:57
Jan Fodor              F41          1:28:57
Victoria Bergquist     F42          1:28:58
Susan Toft             F34          1:28:58
David Martinez         M29          1:29:00
Adam Burgess           M10          1:29:00
Nelma Vinyard          F9           1:29:00
Rodney Coon            M45          1:29:00
Gary Grover            M37          1:29:00
Janice Sprenkle        F41          1:29:01
Zach Davis             M7           1:29:01
Lois Walton            F42          1:29:01
Carol Baskin           F41          1:29:01
Paul Warner            M7           1:29:01
Cady Mc Clurg          F11          1:29:02
Kimberly Walton        F13          1:29:02
Debby Davidson         F36          1:29:02
Laura Fedak            F11          1:29:02
Amy Schwinkendorf      F10          1:29:03
Jo Ann Rybolt          F40          1:29:03
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Ashley Slbley          F9           1:29:03
Leslie Helwick-Brant   F36          1:29:03
Kathleen Schwinkendorf F38          1:29:04
Nicki Waldo            M7           1:29:04
Mary Anderson:McKibban F34          1:29:04
Grant Burgess          M7           1:29:04
Terri Ann Lauer        F28          1:29:05
Barbara Nicholson      F45          1:29:05
Gayle Burgess          F37          1:29:05
Sandy Hale             F63          1:29:06
Doug Dawson            M24          1:29:07
Nancy Goff             F47          1:29:08
Margl Illes            F47          1:29:08
April Watts            F11          1:29:08
Marsha Furgala         F41          1:29:08
Dianne fuller          F48          1:29:09
Jean Marie Kinney      F17          1:29:09
John Watts             M42          1:29:10
Carol Knoll            F46          1:29:10
David Johnston         M41          1:29:10
Betty Lemons           F50          1:29:10
Shirley Gang           F54          1:29:11
Sandi Countryman       F46          1:29:11
William Crumpler       M48          1:29:11
Bill Edwards           M41          1:29:11
Kent Denzel            M38          1:29:12
Michael Denzel         M8           1:29:12
Jason Palmer           M8           1:29:13
Marnie Williams-Coiby  F36          1:29:13
Marilyn Schmid         F39          1:29:13
Rebecca Taylor         F45          1:29:13
Margie Johnson         F41          1:29:14
Jo Martin              F35          1:29:14
Ann Coppinger          F35          1:29:14
Donna Hurtt            F45          1:29:14
Joanne Cardinal        F35          1:29:15
Jeanne McFariand       F23          1:29:16
Chris Micheels         F36          1:29:16
Anna Pettit            F10          1:29:16
Margaret Taylor        F21          1:29:17
Vanessa Bowler         F14          1:29:17
Sue Koscove            F39          1:29:17
Jessica Geller         F9           1:29:18
Bonnie Miller          F32          1:29:18
Sue Breding            F40          1:29:19
Glenda Brown           F43          1:29:19
Anita Raghunath        F21          1:29:20
Adrienne Manning       F11          1:29:21
Ronald McNutt          M35          1:29:21
Paul Berkowitz         M27          1:29:21
Sally Hanneman         F45          1:29:22
Robert Sommer          M55          1:29:23
Barbara Stermer        F53          1:29:24
Aulton  Jack Stermer   M57          1:29:24
Sharon Olsen           F34          1:29:25
Joanie Scott           F46          1:29:25
Vivian Gonzales        F34          1:29:25
Joel Manning           M8           1:29:25
Vondell Martin         M53          1:29:26
DeeDee McKay           F30          1:29:26
Janie Brand            F38          1:29:26
Zeni Whittall          M12          1:29:26
Patricia Kaplan        F26          1:29:27
John Mathias           M68          1:29:27
Lyndy Lubbeers         F35          1:29:27
Mark Lubbeers          M35          1:29:27
Janice Nell            F42          1:29:28
Kathleen Manning       F45          1:29:29
Carol Dozier           F44          1:29:30
Rosemary Hill          F46          1:29:31
Ell Trujillo           M57          1:29:32
Denise Lee             F25          1:29:32
Kevin Meade            M12          1:29:32
Ben Miller             M27          1:29:32
Catherine Markuson     F40          1:29:33
Natalie Markuson       F10          1:29:33
Dotti Fite             F55          1:29:33
Jim Gleason            M76          1:29:33
Seth Robertson         M11          1:29:34
Sue Stortz             F42          1:29:34
Melissa Dozier         F9           1:29:34
Dorothy Bustmonk       F47          1:29:35
Hope Dugan             F46          1:29:35
Tricia Taylor          F19          1:29:35
Bonnie Hegge           F48          1:29:36
Gretchen Kershner      F10          1:29:36
Neil Littmann          M19          1:29:36
Nicole Grelle          F21          1:29:36
Pat Bunce              F47          1:29:37
Ranna Phillips         F46          1:29:37
Courtney Quinn         F13          1:29:38
Elsie Hunter           F50          1:29:38
Lucy Jiminez           F43          1:29:38
Sarah Littmann         F12          1:29:38
James Jimnez           M17          1:29:39
Marilyn Morgan         F43          1:29:39
Dan Corson             M39          1:29:39
Beverly Weik           F46          1:29:39
Cheryl Firth           F30          1:29:39
Josh Willey            M15          1:29:40
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Brandon Fain           M5           1:29:40
Susan Smith            F32          1:29:41
Cheryl Orr             F30          1:29:42
Mickey Fain            M34          1:29:42
Kal Slbley             F40          1:29:42
Tammy Larson           F30          1:29:42
Sharyn Corson          F35          1:29:42
Brenda McLay           F30          1:29:42
Dennis Elkins          M30          1:29:42
Mary Margaret Mathias  F48          1:29:43
Debbie Seidman         F28          1:29:43
Josh Franco            M12          1:29:43
Janet Williamson       F38          1:29:43
Melina Powers          F9           1:29:44
M J Sodd               F38          1:29:44
Mark Vanderlet         M39          1:29:44
Debra Wilson           F39          1:29:45
Richard Engelbart      M50          1:29:45
Regina Harb            F38          1:29:45
Mary Tesch Scobey      F48          1:29:45
Julie Johnson          F11          1:29:46
Joan Geer              F55          1:29:46
Erin Henningsen        F23          1:29:47
Arlene Osgood          F52          1:29:47
Thomas Buch            M38          1:29:48
Diane Wachter          F47          1:29:50
Sharon Miller          F41          1:29:50
Theodora Bauboulls     F28          1:29:50
Marge Szoke            F36          1:29:50
Fern Bengtson          F50          1:29:50
Becky Culp             F30          1:29:50
Joyce Zaremba          F44          1:29:51
Donna Paulik           F25          1:29:51
Patty Streeten         F9           1:29:51
Susan Chapman          F43          1:29:51
Terry Traver           M36          1:29:51
Russ Osgood            M52          1:29:51
Katy Hackney           F17          1:29:52
Kim Knight             M39          1:29:52
Sheila Benintendi      F29          1:29:53
Isabelle Hutton        F58          1:29:53
Elaine Thompson        F39          1:29:53
Kathaleen Cook         F63          1:29:53
Janice Effenberger     F54          1:29:53
Phyllis Sheffer        F46          1:29:54
Carole Jaenecke        F53          1:29:55
Ruth Petrick           F62          1:29:57
Barb Pray              F38          1:29:57
Loraine Kendrick Gray  F44          1:29:57
Judy Hooper            F48          1:29:57
Rob Allen              M16          1:29:58
Connie Champ           F42          1:29:58
Yvonne Duvall          F45          1:29:58
William Buchanan       M42          1:29:59
Russ Jaenecke          M59          1:29:59
Aggie Dolin            F29          1:30:00
Beth Wettergren        F44          1:30:01
Barbara Moeblus        F61          1:30:02
Dawn Twenen            F19          1:30:02
Debra Witham           F32          1:30:02
Janis Florez           F38          1:30:03
Raby Wilbur            F53          1:30:03
Tim Johnson            M20          1:30:04
Jamie Anderson         F24          1:30:04
Laverne Tang           F41          1:30:04
Cheryl Bell            F39          1:30:04
Debby Zuniga           F36          1:30:04
Andrea Garley          F33          1:30:04
Thomas McAvinew        M48          1:30:05
Erick Fee              M15          1:30:06
Lolly Agemann          F45          1:30:06
Frank Roybal           M21          1:30:07
Ray Schuler            M49          1:30:08
Barbara Baker          F39          1:30:08
Russell Rutten         M40          1:30:08
Liddy Foss             F18          1:30:09
Jane McKinley          F37          1:30:10
Chrlotte Todesco       F43          1:30:10
Barbara Beasley        F48          1:30:10
Penny Kline            F34          1:30:11
Susan Downes           F39          1:30:12
Mark Taggart           M64          1:30:12
Dick Coulombe          M38          1:30:13
Corey Rosen            F11          1:30:13
Kristine Ferguson      F20          1:30:13
Matt Noecker           M9           1:30:13
Dreena Quint           F39          1:30:13
Becky Taggart          F57          1:30:14
Becky Noecker          F38          1:30:14
Nancy Landreth         F41          1:30:14
Karen Pedotto          F25          1:30:14
Marge Mitchell         F57          1:30:14
Cory Menghi            F30          1:30:15
Phyllis Howard         F56          1:30:15
Lloyd Strohm           M62          1:30:15
Amy Kline              F13          1:30:15
Marcella Davis         F50          1:30:15
Mary Link              F31          1:30:15
Jackie Frank           F33          1:30:15
Jim Menghi             M35          1:30:16
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Melinda Cushing        F11          1:30:16
Aimee Hoogheem         F11          1:30:16
Peggy Coughlin         F18          1:30:16
Jean Markel            F60          1:30:16
Steve Noecker          M37          1:30:17
Denise Roane           F33          1:30:17
Nancy Henry            F28          1:30:17
Marc Marcoux           M15          1:30:17
Shelle St. John        F38          1:30:18
Christine Beranek      F43          1:30:18
Janet Allen            F28          1:30:19
Heannle Smith          F40          1:30:20
Linda Leners           F46          1:30:20
Ellen Meehan           F51          1:30:22
Susan Ruether          F11          1:30:22
Carrie Ellis           F14          1:30:23
Tracy Quinn            F46          1:30:23
Paula Vibber           F34          1:30:23
Margaret White         F49          1:30:24
Kelly O'Brian          F14          1:30:24
Shaun Kessinger        F26          1:30:24
Kathy Wynn             F44          1:30:24
Marge Ruether          F43          1:30:24
Fran McCory            F45          1:30:24
Kristina Spranger      F24          1:30:24
Angelique Velasco      F14          1:30:25
Michael Baker          M28          1:30:25
Tressa Fowler          F18          1:30:25
Philly Morrow          F11          1:30:26
Julle Watterson        F25          1:30:26
Diane Holten           F28          1:30:26
Eariene Bell           F43          1:30:26
Erin Hought            F12          1:30:26
Mary Deans             F36          1:30:26
Russell Schnell        M47          1:30:27
Christopher Hornboster M12          1:30:27
Lisa Beraner           F6           1:30:28
Kathleen Soukup        F44          1:30:28
Georgia Layton         F36          1:30:29
Dixie Loomis           F42          1:30:29
Susan Sessa            F37          1:30:29
Wendy Lindeke          F37          1:30:30
Jean Geyer             F39          1:30:30
Michael Harper         M9           1:30:30
Jesse Lindeke          M8           1:30:30
Shawna Cruise          F12          1:30:31
Michael Harper         M41          1:30:31
Tamyra Calahan         F24          1:30:31
Katie Henneman         F11          1:30:31
Justin Collins         M10          1:30:31
Mary Hunt              F33          1:30:32
Kathryn Moller         F33          1:30:32
Tim Calahan            M29          1:30:32
William Urick          M50          1:30:32
Debbie Decesari        F27          1:30:32
Kim Marcy              F27          1:30:33
Cheryl Wahlheim        F38          1:30:33
Debra Wiles            F33          1:30:33
Ruth Guillemette       F40          1:30:33
Lissa Levin            F37          1:30:34
Maureen Oien           F28          1:30:34
Teresa Hajek           F29          1:30:35
Lynne Cage             F45          1:30:35
Patricia DeCory        F30          1:30:35
Phillip Faulkner       M54          1:30:35
Mary Roll              F54          1:30:36
Ned Swaeby             M52          1:30:36
Gloria Caudillo        F47          1:30:36
Pat Graves             F47          1:30:36
Judy Jenson            F47          1:30:37
Richard Moller         M26          1:30:37
Lisa Ballenger         F7           1:30:37
Janis Pixler           F40          1:30:38
Fran Brusberg          F48          1:30:38
Kathy Place            F41          1:30:38
Candace Harjes         F35          1:30:38
Ken Marcoux            M49          1:30:38
Roger Ballenger        M37          1:30:38
Barbara Owens          F52          1:30:39
Mary Boven             F38          1:30:39
Skip Kinsley           M55          1:30:41
Michelle Beasley       F11          1:30:41
Christine Flory        F25          1:30:42
Jo Spykstra            F53          1:30:42
Brad Lindquist         M33          1:30:43
David Flory            M24          1:30:43
Rose Ann Bershenyl     F46          1:30:44
John Sherman           M13          1:30:45
Annie Walter           F8           1:30:45
Chris Schmitz          M11          1:30:45
John Horvath           M44          1:30:46
David Helwig           M10          1:30:46
Trudy Walker           F42          1:30:46
Jenna Helwig           F13          1:30:46
Dale Westford          M36          1:30:46
Connie Herbst          F52          1:30:46
Pamela Horvath         F40          1:30:47
Alan Kessock           M30          1:30:47
Chris Kreutzer         F34          1:30:47
Gloria Stuber          F64          1:30:47
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Herbert Martin         M41          1:30:47
Sandl Kinsley          M49          1:30:48
Mary Groat             F35          1:30:48
Robert Stuber          M64          1:30:48
Karen Johnson          M47          1:30:48
Richard Johnson        M50          1:30:48
Sally McTague          F36          1:30:49
Zo Anne Brasfield      F39          1:30:49
Cheryl Runyon          F34          1:30:50
Judy Carmel            F45          1:30:50
Libbi Guigll           F35          1:30:50
Carol Marcoux          F48          1:30:51
Mary Hester            F30          1:30:51
Linda Jacobsen         F37          1:30:51
Besty Bracken          F10          1:30:51
Julle Jenkins          F11          1:30:51
Susan Hendron          F43          1:30:51
Carey Norrisu          F29          1:30:52
Matt Cowan             M9           1:30:52
Mandi Kyle             F12          1:30:52
Julie Londgren         F30          1:30:53
Cindy Ecker            F29          1:30:53
Susan Engelstad        F29          1:30:53
Jennifer Jacobsen      F11          1:30:53
Linda Cowan            F35          1:30:53
Alexander Lemons       M10          1:30:54
Ed Moore               M49          1:30:54
Allene Lemons          F33          1:30:56
Cynthia Ralisback      F35          1:30:56
Jae Leist              F40          1:30:56
Dawn Wilson            F34          1:30:57
Dianne Littlehales     F41          1:30:57
Debble Pettit          F27          1:30:57
Mary Tuuk              F32          1:30:57
Patricia Lammers       F46          1:30:58
Drew Soutnard          M10          1:30:58
David Ecker            M34          1:30:59
Kenton Lammers         F50          1:30:59
Janete Wardell         F50          1:31:00
Kathy Hawthorne        F43          1:31:01
Barbra Romine          F43          1:31:01
Beverly Swenson        F59          1:31:01
Ella Edgerton          F69          1:31:02
Judy Fey               F42          1:31:02
Stewart Yeany          M37          1:31:02
Tim Knudtson           M12          1:31:03
Dee Kothenbeutel       F52          1:31:03
Marcia Newman          F65          1:31:04
Betty Lane             F70          1:31:04
Nancy Watson           F40          1:31:04
Eleanor McKinlay       F61          1:31:04
Katherine Fleming      F21          1:31:04
Bill Newman            M68          1:31:05
Cami Troudt            F24          1:31:05
George Ecker           M59          1:31:05
Claire Jacobs          F10          1:31:06
Ron Livingston         M39          1:31:06
Barbara Hofmann        F50          1:31:07
Marsha Davis           F40          1:31:08
Sherl Smith            F24          1:31:08
Jay Moore              M29          1:31:09
Lisa Moore             F26          1:31:09
David Hofmann          M53          1:31:09
Katie Hubka            F12          1:31:09
Janet Hultine          F35          1:31:11
Ruth Peterson          F37          1:31:11
Nicole Smith           F9           1:31:11
Laura Yeany            F36          1:31:11
Judy Persing           F39          1:31:11
Bruce Mackenzie        M61          1:31:12
Nancy Bruigton         F47          1:31:12
Keill McCarathy        F35          1:31:12
Beth Cross             F38          1:31:12
William Tetlow         M51          1:31:13
Catherine Fanning      F44          1:31:13
Carol Wobbenking       F35          1:31:13
Suzanne P Johnson      F30          1:31:13
Jan Perino             F42          1:31:13
Holly Cassidy          F40          1:31:13
Amber Wobbenking       F8           1:31:14
Ula Nelson             M41          1:31:14
Gail Watson            F45          1:31:14
Bodine Favor           F46          1:31:14
Richard Mattews        M56          1:31:15
Kristin Davenport      F22          1:31:15
Nathan Poss            M14          1:31:15
Kariene Ferguson       F49          1:31:15
Debra Howell           F35          1:31:15
Wayne Smith            M45          1:31:16
Karen Kraus            M34          1:31:16
Kristen Kraus          F10          1:31:17
Barbara Martinez-Lande F33          1:31:17
Nancy Gardner          F30          1:31:17
Pam Halverstadt        F99          1:31:18
Mike Friedberg         M11          1:31:18
Belinda Stewart        F30          1:31:19
Florence Stuckenbruck  F63          1:31:19
Cheryl Doherty         F41          1:31:19
Ann William            F43          1:31:19
Pauline Eccher         F54          1:31:19
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Brecki Jones           F41          1:31:20
Dorinda Mangan         F31          1:31:20
Ryan Miller            M7           1:31:21
Michelle Haberman      F26          1:31:21
Dan Miller             M36          1:31:21
Ila Grenfell           F68          1:31:22
Mollye Morrow          F50          1:31:22
Jo Anna K Sassaman     F44          1:31:23
Amber Tetlow           F50          1:31:23
Brian Maday            M45          1:31:23
Sonya Powell           F39          1:31:25
Nancy Brayer           F42          1:31:25
Marola Weiffenbach     F39          1:31:25
Laura Cravens          F27          1:31:25
Bonnie Peek            F44          1:31:25
Kay Southard           F42          1:31:27
Suzanne Kincaid        F54          1:31:28
Cynthia Schmidt        F40          1:31:28
Marcia Rollman         F38          1:31:29
Elizabeth Borg         F38          1:31:29
Carole Hair            F38          1:31:30
Toni Adslt             F38          1:31:30
Nyya Broxton           F16          1:31:30
Myrtle Roane           F52          1:31:31
Aaron Pierce           M11          1:31:32
David Mathews          M39          1:31:32
Melanie Potock         F31          1:31:33
Courtney Prochnow      F13          1:31:33
Douglas Bateman        M40          1:31:33
Connie Grooms          F45          1:31:33
Emlly Hungerford       F39          1:31:34
Kate Ackley            F14          1:31:34
Susan Spencer          F36          1:31:34
Patricia Davenport     F61          1:31:34
Gail Haziett           F37          1:31:34
Swede Henry            F52          1:31:35
Virginla Moore         F40          1:31:35
Connie Knippeimeyer    F42          1:31:36
Erin Bailey            F16          1:31:36
Lisa Coman             F29          1:31:36
Claudia Beauprez       F40          1:31:36
Cherl Harvey           F33          1:31:36
Lynda Belton           F40          1:31:36
Sarah Fink             F43          1:31:37
Sally Mattews          F54          1:31:37
Michelle Ann Clippinge F31          1:31:37
Nichole Downs          F13          1:31:37
Walter Applewhite      M41          1:31:38
Mickie Goetz           F62          1:31:39
Missy Morrow           F18          1:31:39
Leigh Wells            F18          1:31:39
Celia Blanchet         F28          1:31:40
Beverly Buchler        F42          1:31:40
Christopher Buchman    M13          1:31:40
Teri Marshall          F38          1:31:41
Margaret Ryan          F99          1:31:41
Jean Snider            F52          1:31:41
Deborah Burnett        F32          1:31:42
Kathy Dunlap           F63          1:31:42
Sara Sherman           F16          1:31:44
Georgia Nichols        F38          1:31:44
Tamar Rosenberg        F13          1:31:44
Caryl Carney           F48          1:31:44
Brady Uren             M9           1:31:45
Marjorie Dobler        F38          1:31:45
Chris Ignelzi          F30          1:31:45
Laura Lewis            F30          1:31:45
Chris Yarbrough        F41          1:31:46
Linda Petersen         F41          1:31:46
Tom Yarbrough          M42          1:31:46
Carol Humphreys        F40          1:31:46
Richard Uren           M41          1:31:46
Kenneth Oehikers       M49          1:31:46
Jerry Villars          M60          1:31:47
Betty Kinlon           F50          1:31:47
Mort Lesser            M46          1:31:47
Carl Vernon            F18          1:31:47
Ann Czepelka           F71          1:31:47
Diana Jensen           F37          1:31:48
Nancy Ewing            F42          1:31:48
Dolores Tobin          F58          1:31:48
Mike Gragg             M31          1:31:48
Tammy Sherman          F46          1:31:49
Jerry Keane            M34          1:31:49
Jeannine Villars       F46          1:31:49
Korilyn Pierce         F13          1:31:49
Tracye Williams        F16          1:31:49
Alexis Schnelder       F13          1:31:49
Deborah Iole           F39          1:31:49
Ryan Margenau          M14          1:31:50
Lisa Mansfeild         F29          1:31:50
Marcia O'Hara          F40          1:31:50
Tamara Pierce          F18          1:31:50
Thomas Margemay        M42          1:31:50
Karen Larson           F31          1:31:51
Susan Mansfeild        F27          1:31:51
Pauline C. Aguirre     F33          1:31:51
Shelley Maxwell        F28          1:31:52
Alec Sharp             M36          1:31:52
Jeffrey Dement         M38          1:31:52
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Kathleen Sullivan      F8           1:31:53
Mariene Doty           F35          1:31:53
Jennifer Osborn        F22          1:31:53
Judith Bergquist       F31          1:31:54
Brends Harmon          F20          1:31:54
Carol Davenport        F48          1:31:55
Serbi Olguin           F40          1:31:55
James Stander          M58          1:31:55
Barb Koster            F34          1:31:56
Aliyson Young          F38          1:31:56
Joan Fillaus           F25          1:31:56
Marle Rocha            f39          1:31:57
Mary Ann Shanklin      M56          1:31:57
Carol Sullivan         F42          1:31:58
Belinda Bady           F14          1:31:58
Robin Fabrizio         F32          1:31:59
Elllen Mitchell        F34          1:31:59
Michael Matanky        M42          1:32:00
Michael Sullivan       M6           1:32:00
Phil Sullivan          M46          1:32:01
Bred Weydert           M32          1:32:01
Nelia Mann             F10          1:32:01
Chris Fye              F32          1:32:02
Portia Bowman          F27          1:32:02
Glenn Rose             M59          1:32:03
Stephanie Stern        F24          1:32:03
Margaret Patterson     F41          1:32:03
Kathey Pear            F39          1:32:03
Rita Summers           F40          1:32:04
Meg Moritz             F44          1:32:04
Patty Ruha             F26          1:32:04
Jean Gerlach           F50          1:32:04
Doris McKay            F59          1:32:05
Sandra Marner          F46          1:32:06
Patsy Lebsock          F40          1:32:06
Kathie Booth           F13          1:32:07
Michelle Lebsock       F19          1:32:08
Ashley Brubaker        F9           1:32:09
Martha Bell            F33          1:32:09
Barbara Steiner        F55          1:32:10
Sandy Brubaker         F42          1:32:10
Maria Pilar Diez       F47          1:32:10
Bill Brubaker          M43          1:32:10
Rebecca Kane           F29          1:32:10
Annette Lucero         F26          1:32:11
Doris Maruna           F55          1:32:11
Evelyn Callaway        F69          1:32:11
Jose Sender            M54          1:32:11
Dan Kruzek             M26          1:32:11
Elaine Senko           F44          1:32:12
Norman Ruter           M53          1:32:13
Sandi Spranger         F22          1:32:13
Linda Franzen          F46          1:32:14
Marllyn White          F37          1:32:14
Marge Christoffersen   F53          1:32:15
Bert Langeberg         M50          1:32:16
Jocelyne Boisrobert    F39          1:32:16
Barbara Cooper         F45          1:32:16
Donna Gisle            F47          1:32:16
Elaine Hopkins         F48          1:32:17
Robert McOwen          M55          1:32:18
Elizabeth Seelenfreund F28          1:32:18
Suzanne DeLemos        F36          1:32:19
Erika Gisle            F21          1:32:19
Bryon Buenzli          M11          1:32:19
Evonne Meyer           F44          1:32:20
Eleanor Villars        F51          1:32:20
Judy Knowles           F40          1:32:20
Sandra Lemke           F33          1:32:20
Jan Jabachus-Mcowen    F49          1:32:22
Ann Harkness           F33          1:32:22
John Holt              M32          1:32:23
Joshua Thompson        M9           1:32:24
Brian Davidson         M38          1:32:24
Claire Dressler        F8           1:32:24
Lisa Koehler           F29          1:32:24
Lorie Chandler         F28          1:32:25
Sue Lewis              F53          1:32:25
Gail Hellerling        F31          1:32:26
Michelle Pond          F28          1:32:26
Marsha Tapia           F37          1:32:26
Charles Lewis          M41          1:32:27
Denise Demple          F22          1:32:27
Laurie Farr            F11          1:32:27
Karen King             F42          1:32:27
Corey Wiegand          M11          1:32:29
Jill Murphy            F38          1:32:29
Doreme Queen           F31          1:32:29
Jessica Shepard        M14          1:32:30
Kathy Applewhite       F41          1:32:30
Clare Herrmann         F42          1:32:30
Jessie Ann AcAulay     F32          1:32:31
Linda Lynch            F47          1:32:31
Diane Monteith         F35          1:32:32
Michael Petrella       M32          1:32:32
Pam Young              F38          1:32:32
Melissa Ebner          F10          1:32:33
Patti Muths            F30          1:32:34
Kathy Chamberlian      F46          1:32:34
Heinz Ebner            M39          1:32:34
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Sue Hibbard            F39          1:32:35
Sally Coulson          F56          1:32:35
Kathleen Craig         F40          1:32:35
Mary Henry             F46          1:32:35
Linda Rundell          F43          1:32:36
Maida Blythe           F47          1:32:36
Nancy Higgins          F44          1:32:36
Barbara Fisher         F48          1:32:37
Mltzl Ulbinsky         F48          1:32:37
Kary Langeberg         F40          1:32:37
Virginia Olson         F45          1:32:37
Samuel Neln            M46          1:32:38
James Kempe-Mehi       F7           1:32:38
Diane Sanelli          F29          1:32:38
Joann Y. Maneri        F42          1:32:38
Karen Nein             M47          1:32:38
Lisa Jeffers           F26          1:32:38
Carol McMurry          F45          1:32:39
W. Scott Jeffers       M27          1:32:39
Albert Mehl            M35          1:32:39
Renee Mackay           F41          1:32:39
Yvonne Pepping         F26          1:32:39
Diane Dulworth         F25          1:32:39
Edith Mitchell         F50          1:32:40
Howard Rubin           M41          1:32:40
Rick Stewart           M35          1:32:40
Sarah Kempe-Mehi       F9           1:32:40
Amanda Chirikos        F8           1:32:41
Adam Chirihos          M5           1:32:42
Erin Saboe             F21          1:32:43
Joe Focer              M49          1:32:43
Alexandra Karels       F14          1:32:43
Anthony Chirikos       M10          1:32:43
Kathleen Ishmael       F42          1:32:44
Dianna McCarty         F45          1:32:45
Chrsitine Smith        F37          1:32:45
Paula Nelson           F28          1:32:45
Kira Saboe             F24          1:32:45
Diane Glover           F38          1:32:45
Kay Weber              F28          1:32:45
Don Schoenborn         M48          1:32:45
Terri Galusha          F36          1:32:46
Patricia Scoggan       F59          1:32:46
Robert Taylor          M50          1:32:47
Maryn Jane Martlmer    F42          1:32:47
Lesley Carmel          F13          1:32:48
Lanette Passarelli     F32          1:32:48
Tina Fontillas         F27          1:32:49
Mary Shuster           F43          1:32:49
Sabrina Lucas          F19          1:32:49
Joann Roberts-Stacy    F41          1:32:49
Minx Fuller            F38          1:32:50
Pamela Langer          F39          1:32:50
Stephanie Brainger     F30          1:32:50
Sue Martinez           F36          1:32:50
Trudy Culp             F36          1:32:50
Ailyn Nay              M42          1:32:51
Ann Noble              F42          1:32:51
Kaye Shedlock          F38          1:32:53
Lynne Mortenson        F31          1:32:53
Janet Willis           F33          1:32:54
Sherry Oaks            F44          1:32:54
Sheryl Sorensen        F38          1:32:54
Jane Steinbrecher      F26          1:32:54
Anita Higginbotham     F60          1:32:54
Kathy McMahon          F40          1:32:55
Louis Higginbotham     M53          1:32:55
Timothy F Lyons        M44          1:32:55
Paul Martin            M10          1:32:55
Matthew Poss           M12          1:32:56
Gloria Dawson          F50          1:32:57
Marlene Metzger        F36          1:32:58
Sandra Nations         F43          1:32:58
Barry Dawson           M52          1:32:58
Rose Steinbrecher      F51          1:32:58
Lillian Meisner        F66          1:32:58
Bob Gall               M46          1:32:59
Bill Bansberg          M36          1:33:00
David Harper           M7           1:33:00
Patricia Cagin         F36          1:33:01
Angela Tinnes          F41          1:33:01
Sally Hershey          F50          1:33:01
Melissa Pintauro       F32          1:33:01
Kim Schmidt            F29          1:33:02
Derrick Swanberg       M8           1:33:02
Gayle Katzman          F43          1:33:02
Susan Ousley           F40          1:33:02
Wendy Spratte          F32          1:33:03
Brittany Harding       F15          1:33:03
Marla Souter           F39          1:33:03
Francle Sinton         F33          1:33:03
Mary Clark             F52          1:33:03
Stephanie Garoia       F15          1:33:04
Jan Schaaf             F40          1:33:04
Kathleen Harper        F34          1:33:04
Jalmie Spratte         F6           1:33:04
Ann Housner            F43          1:33:04
Pat Butler             F38          1:33:04
Jane Miller            F37          1:33:04
Lori Wennerstrom       F16          1:33:05
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Ann Montgomery         F40          1:33:05
Lou Davis              F49          1:33:05
Ruth Pfoff             F44          1:33:06
John Ring              M36          1:33:06
Dominic Lovely         M11          1:33:06
Jennifer Meyer         F9           1:33:06
Sonya Walberg          F58          1:33:08
Michele Dankey         F22          1:33:08
Carol Dankey           F44          1:33:09
Debby Conway           F38          1:33:10
Sherri Boyes           F34          1:33:10
Cindy Malley           F29          1:33:10
John Briggle           M50          1:33:10
Alicia Bixby           F30          1:33:10
Nita Young             F70          1:33:10
Grover Brittain        M35          1:33:10
Linda Ingram           F35          1:33:12
Nick Avila             M12          1:33:12
Maria Dankey           F16          1:33:12
Jack Simmonds          M45          1:33:12
Joan Hummel            F43          1:33:12
Lucy Hale              F43          1:33:13
Mary Ann Versteeg      F42          1:33:13
Lori Heithoff          F22          1:33:13
Patricia Hynan         F43          1:33:13
Cheri Middlebrook      F28          1:33:13
Laurie Bullard         F28          1:33:14
Joe Salerno            M42          1:33:15
Mary K. La Bate        F41          1:33:15
Robert Mercer          M63          1:33:15
Ellen A. Keiter        F48          1:33:15
Jenny Gronning         F13          1:33:16
Shea Obremski          F11          1:33:16
Alma Rogers            F38          1:33:17
Amanda Blackmon        F13          1:33:17
Gloria Campbell        F38          1:33:17
Thomas Obremski        M45          1:33:17
Lee Ann Focer          F46          1:33:18
Caela Jo Meyer         F40          1:33:18
Michelle Hansen        F16          1:33:19
Levi Stephens          M10          1:33:20
Claudia Jones          F34          1:33:20
Lisa Young             F22          1:33:20
John Stephens          M40          1:33:20
Dottie Bell            F39          1:33:20
Larry Gray             M43          1:33:20
Mary Madrld            F31          1:33:21
Timothy Murphy         M28          1:33:21
Beth Kiein             F29          1:33:21
Jamle Kiein            M33          1:33:21
Patricia Herbrandt     F41          1:33:22
Karie Hoffman          F33          1:33:22
Susan Taylor           F38          1:33:23
Noreen Henckel         F60          1:33:23
Tom Harshman           M62          1:33:24
Pamela Lewis           F35          1:33:24
Harshman Carole        F60          1:33:24
Stephanie Doud         F12          1:33:24
Judy Kriss             F50          1:33:25
Paul Martens           M9           1:33:25
Kathy Davies           F43          1:33:25
Julie Schweinsberg     F32          1:33:25
Diane DuPuis           F47          1:33:26
Brooke Hineser         F12          1:33:26
Diane Kilzer           F45          1:33:27
Robin Berlin           F39          1:33:28
Natasha McCall         F11          1:33:28
Sharon Finch           F45          1:33:29
Barbara Owens          F28          1:33:29
Annah Clark            F9           1:33:29
Bill Marsh             M55          1:33:30
Erin Giardino          M41          1:33:30
Janice Marsh           F51          1:33:30
John Gilmore           M47          1:33:30
Rose Romero            F49          1:33:30
Lexie Gongos           F23          1:33:30
Joan Tooley            F59          1:33:30
Carole Gilmore         F44          1:33:31
Skyker Smith           M22          1:33:31
Vicki Mattews          F47          1:33:32
Julia Haltiwanger      F10          1:33:32
Elizabeth Giardino     F11          1:33:33
Susan Gongos           F45          1:33:33
Mary Balzer            F35          1:33:33
Judy Laabs             F31          1:33:35
Mary Franco            F35          1:33:36
Lon Lee                M47          1:33:36
Sandra Hume            F41          1:33:37
Betty Solek            F34          1:33:37
Sara Hand              F17          1:33:37
Lynn Wenger            F43          1:33:37
Ami Guseman            F11          1:33:38
Joshua Johnston        M10          1:33:38
Sharon Wiersma         F47          1:33:38
Noah Johnston          M8           1:33:39
Sandra Cummings        F37          1:33:40
Sue Wagner             F40          1:33:40
Sharon Johnson         F47          1:33:41
Rick Watts             M40          1:33:41
Joseph White           M48          1:33:41
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Cristina Mosoarlilo    F23          1:33:42
Toni Saboe             F48          1:33:42
Sandra Lillie          F48          1:33:42
Dustin Astrom          M9           1:33:43
Ed Saboe               M49          1:33:43
Amanda Martin          F9           1:33:44
Ann Bryant             F21          1:33:45
Mary Greenwald         F49          1:33:46
Ivy Kalin              F13          1:33:46
Bonnie Bryant          F56          1:33:46
Paul Greenwald         M54          1:33:47
Linda Krug             F41          1:33:47
Mary Krug              F56          1:33:47
Marilyn Flachman       F51          1:33:48
Melissa Newman         F37          1:33:51
Cyn Watts              F38          1:33:52
Karen Erbert           F38          1:33:52
Don Owen               M41          1:33:54
Grag Solseth           M26          1:33:56
James Johnson          M48          1:33:56
Shane Dougherty        M10          1:33:56
Annie Kempe            M39          1:33:56
Kristin Hawks          F10          1:33:56
Brook Dougherty        F10          1:33:57
John McConnell         M46          1:33:58
Sharn Harkins          F45          1:33:58
Kris Wilson            F42          1:33:59
Daniel Kolbow          M34          1:33:59
Cassy Moore            F42          1:33:59
Nathan Dougherty       M13          1:33:59
Estella Figuaroa       F48          1:33:59
Allcia Eighmy          F13          1:34:00
Sue Jensen             F34          1:34:00
Barbara Levy           F99          1:34:01
Emmit Hancock          M11          1:34:01
Brian Gurley           M8           1:34:02
Kim McGrath            F27          1:34:02
Nancy Heil             F57          1:34:02
Jan Clewell            F33          1:34:02
Mary Kay Kelley        F45          1:34:02
Connie Dougherty       F36          1:34:02
Sharon Gurley          F29          1:34:03
Carrie Hancock         F34          1:34:03
Mary Stern             F49          1:34:03
Rae Duff               F53          1:34:03
Mary Jaster            F30          1:34:04
Valerie Kreider        F24          1:34:04
Videll Nordmark        F57          1:34:04
Garrett Swanberg       M10          1:34:05
Steven Huffman         M30          1:34:05
Jeremy Zuniga          M12          1:34:05
Jesse Moore            M68          1:34:05
Annette Cupparo        F29          1:34:05
Laurie Johnson         F6           1:34:07
Kathy Kinch            F34          1:34:07
Timothy Leblanc        M46          1:34:07
Rottman Joe            M34          1:34:07
Paulette Barlow        F36          1:34:08
Kristi Kiernan         F11          1:34:08
Diane Briggle          F48          1:34:08
Nancy Schaffner        F34          1:34:08
Virginia Caskie-Johnso F35          1:34:08
Linda Martin           F40          1:34:09
Andrea Nelken          F36          1:34:09
Mary Arguello          F56          1:34:09
Kathy Weller           F38          1:34:10
Brook Barlow           F10          1:34:10
Joan Peek              F46          1:34:11
Denise Schwahn         F29          1:34:11
Angle DeLeal           F28          1:34:12
Daniel Martin          M4           1:34:12
Kim Gall               F18          1:34:13
Naomi Johnson          F40          1:34:13
Judy Martin            F40          1:34:13
Maggie Gronning        F10          1:34:14
Audrey A. Kick         F45          1:34:14
Kelly O'Connor-Willis  F12          1:34:14
Steve Thompson         M42          1:34:14
Karen Donoher          F31          1:34:15
Rick Willis            M42          1:34:15
Tara Campbell          F13          1:34:16
Laura Nelson           F14          1:34:16
Brad Pearse            M14          1:34:16
John Fassler           M28          1:34:17
Kathy Lile             F35          1:34:17
April Antos            F11          1:34:18
Janice Gordon          F50          1:34:20
Theodore Hamiet        M45          1:34:20
Slivia Pettem          F43          1:34:21
Kerry Webster          F8           1:34:21
Robyn Gronning         F37          1:34:21
Laura Gerwitz          F38          1:34:22
Alexa Hendrickson      F8           1:34:22
Muri Hendrickson       M11          1:34:22
Kerensa Cox            F18          1:34:22
Marjorie Ingram        F47          1:34:23
Elaine Zuiker          F44          1:34:24
Kristen Collins        F16          1:34:24
Linda Lioyd            F42          1:34:24
Autumn Lewis           F9           1:34:26
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Barbara Bear           F16          1:34:26
Barbara Werner         F46          1:34:26
Marion Dinges          F57          1:34:27
Reger May              M55          1:34:27
Barbi Williams         F34          1:34:28
Jane Blankenbuehler    F44          1:34:28
Meil Conley            F55          1:34:28
Margie Nicholl         F42          1:34:29
April Lewis            F14          1:34:29
Brandon Wickes         M11          1:34:29
Jackie Cottingham      F25          1:34:29
Debra Megiio           F34          1:34:29
Brian Kraus            F20          1:34:29
Bruce Williams         M34          1:34:30
Mary Hansen            F41          1:34:30
Pamela DeLaria         F40          1:34:31
Melanie Rochell        F10          1:34:31
Jene Bear              F47          1:34:32
Thomas Potter          M48          1:34:32
Sheryl Krajewski       F22          1:34:32
Barbara Bostwick       F44          1:34:32
Claudia Langleib       F36          1:34:32
Chris Davis            F32          1:34:32
Catherine May          F51          1:34:32
Vicki Keller           F36          1:34:33
Richard Kraus          F43          1:34:33
Katie Erbes            F40          1:34:33
Scott Kraus            M8           1:34:33
Gary Fentlman          M43          1:34:33
Linda Crane            F42          1:34:34
Linda Murphy           F50          1:34:34
Matt Hohensee          M11          1:34:35
Joni Korn              F36          1:34:35
Cathy Brmmel           F18          1:34:36
Tammy Heintz           F13          1:34:37
Barbara Hau            F41          1:34:37
Brthany Martin         F32          1:34:38
Nancy Sanchez          F39          1:34:38
Debra Crabtree         F36          1:34:38
Mike Hoffman           M38          1:34:38
Karia Greil            F34          1:34:39
Michael Martin         M35          1:34:39
Elodji Price           F40          1:34:39
Ellen Entwisle         F42          1:34:40
Jennifer Melicher      F12          1:34:40
Linda Pinkard          F29          1:34:40
Renie Lienemann        F29          1:34:41
Margaret Maestas       F42          1:34:42
Cindy Dempsey          F34          1:34:42
Sharon Herbert         F41          1:34:42
Karen Gooden           F44          1:34:42
Bob Lienemann          M34          1:34:42
Dona Haltiwanger       F43          1:34:42
Margaret Barnett       F45          1:34:45
Erik Mason             M18          1:34:45
Gayle Simmons Linch    F32          1:34:46
Ryan Dunning           M8           1:34:47
Charnie Parrish        F24          1:34:47
Louise Halmowitz       F35          1:34:49
Linda Anderson         F50          1:34:49
Andrew Linch           M41          1:34:49
Sandra Demiene         F35          1:34:49
Mary Slater            F26          1:34:49
Rachel Wolson          F7           1:34:49
Milissa Mireles        F21          1:34:50
Christine Ramirez      F29          1:34:50
James Slater           M47          1:34:51
Jan Carpenter          F36          1:34:51
Wayne Brmmel           M48          1:34:52
Pam Topping            F33          1:34:52
Jackie Koel            F10          1:34:53
Tom Anderson           M46          1:34:53
Le Roy Brummond        M56          1:34:53
Jamie Brown            F34          1:34:54
Rosanna Rains          F34          1:34:55
Brooke Faulkner        F9           1:34:55
Cip Peterson           M37          1:34:56
Norma Bigay            F55          1:34:57
Bernadette Rochell     F43          1:34:57
Carol Stewart          F42          1:34:58
Patricia Love          F16          1:34:58
Patricia Wilcox        F37          1:34:58
Mary Newell            F30          1:34:58
Jane Hickman           F45          1:34:59
Kelly Knauer           F26          1:34:59
Sara Hargett           F8           1:34:59
Kathrine Hargett       F43          1:35:00
Faye Comer             F40          1:35:01
Donna Leabhard         F45          1:35:01
Melanie Evans          F30          1:35:01
Ken Love               M47          1:35:01
Helen Macdonald        F52          1:35:02
Judy Stokes            F43          1:35:03
Elaine Hoages          F10          1:35:03
Paul Lukosi            M37          1:35:05
Elizabeth Page         F46          1:35:05
Nancy Borne            F41          1:35:06
Jouce Hutchens         F44          1:35:06
Mark Nash              M32          1:35:06
Kate Borend            F7           1:35:07
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Marilyn Berg           F56          1:35:07
Charles Buhring        M45          1:35:07
Vicki Chapman          F26          1:35:07
Patricia Buhring       F43          1:35:08
Dale Sumpter           M48          1:35:08
Denese Cranga          F34          1:35:08
Catle Hart             F10          1:35:08
Carol McCann           F47          1:35:08
Jack McMath            M72          1:35:09
Leon V. Mason          M57          1:35:10
Donna Ableidinger      F33          1:35:11
Patti Anderson         F33          1:35:11
Fenton McCarthy        M7           1:35:12
Nancy Grauer           F52          1:35:12
Holly Miller           F25          1:35:12
Sueellen Harrison      F41          1:35:12
Allson Kehl            F12          1:35:12
Jennifer Kehl          F9           1:35:13
Susan Carlson          F43          1:35:14
Susan Phillips         F41          1:35:14
Jocelyn Hart           F12          1:35:14
Valerie Kiser          F23          1:35:14
Grant Myers            F31          1:35:15
June Wall              F47          1:35:15
Ginny Hayden           F40          1:35:16
Maggie Page            F21          1:35:17
Betty Flaten           F52          1:35:17
Nancy McGinnis         F47          1:35:17
Max Wahlberg           M7           1:35:18
Aaron Lapointe         M6           1:35:18
James Wahlberg         M33          1:35:18
Andrea Lockwood        F47          1:35:19
Brab Gilliam           F37          1:35:20
Karen McAvinew         F45          1:35:20
Ardy Craig             F44          1:35:21
Debbie Gifford         F36          1:35:21
Gladys Bloedow         F42          1:35:21
LaDonna Gravelle       F48          1:35:21
Nancy Chase            F40          1:35:21
Rachel Scheer          F12          1:35:22
Steve Frenzl           M43          1:35:22
Stephen Behr           M15          1:35:22
Jodi Steward-Perito    F27          1:35:22
Patricia Gentry        F33          1:35:22
Prlscllla Dean Vance   F46          1:35:22
Betty Lapointe         F37          1:35:22
Stana Bradford         F33          1:35:22
Marty Dunne            F51          1:35:23
Kathy Culligan         F40          1:35:25
Amy Taylor             F19          1:35:25
Linda Brown            F37          1:35:26
Stephanie Curran       F42          1:35:26
Chris Webb             F58          1:35:27
Audria Eisenach        F32          1:35:27
Lynne Schmidtke        F19          1:35:28
Alan Carlson           M11          1:35:28
Patricia Markley       F21          1:35:28
Kelly Carlson          F13          1:35:29
Karil Cain             F11          1:35:29
Elyce Lamb             F11          1:35:29
Michael Carlin         M21          1:35:29
Susan Carlson          F34          1:35:31
Rich Knippeimeyer      M46          1:35:31
Mary Romero            F45          1:35:32
Larry Wilson           M47          1:35:32
Bob Beauprez           M41          1:35:32
Beth Wise              F22          1:35:32
April Carlson          F13          1:35:32
Anilda Roehrig         F38          1:35:33
Richard Carlson        M37          1:35:33
Sherry Johnson         F44          1:35:33
Jeff Langeberg         M29          1:35:36
Dianne Lowrey          F33          1:35:36
Tina Brummond          F19          1:35:36
Marisa Dunning         F12          1:35:36
Lynda Vela             F35          1:35:37
Thomas Vala            F9           1:35:37
Ronald Dunning         M40          1:35:37
Cleo Morgan            F40          1:35:39
Louise Goelitz         F37          1:35:39
Sheila Gremse          F45          1:35:39
Judith Grimes          F43          1:35:40
Barbara Powers         F53          1:35:40
Bill Liskey            M45          1:35:40
Betty Wilson           F45          1:35:40
Elaine Mott            F43          1:35:40
Sharon Bergquist       F8           1:35:40
Carolyn Splcer         F51          1:35:41
Barbara Willis         F42          1:35:41
Helene Bosley          F53          1:35:41
Sandy Graham           F28          1:35:44
Diane Jones            F35          1:35:44
Eileen Morgan          F23          1:35:44
Anna Sinton            F62          1:35:45
Gwen Coleman           F43          1:35:45
Linda Fawcett          F29          1:35:45
Theresa Schafer        F31          1:35:45
Mary   Nin DeSalvo     F58          1:35:46
Diana Anderson         F28          1:35:46
Denise Befus           F31          1:35:46
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Catherine Trester      F32          1:35:47
Karen Beaugh           F28          1:35:47
Charles Fuentes        M36          1:35:48
Veronica Monoz         F36          1:35:49
Marilyn Hicks          F46          1:35:50
Carole Miller          F57          1:35:50
Linda Hanson           F42          1:35:51
Ursula Moore           F12          1:35:52
Molly Green            F22          1:35:54
Kathy Schrader         F24          1:35:54
Alice Dice             F41          1:35:54
Sally Abbott           F17          1:35:54
Joan Ford              F58          1:35:54
Dawn Anderson          F27          1:35:54
Cheryl Patterson       F31          1:35:55
Mary Abbott            F48          1:35:55
Massy Moghadamnia      F29          1:35:55
Mary Jo Young          F30          1:35:56
Lisa Traut             F25          1:35:57
Ronald Cisco           M48          1:35:57
Lisa Durant            F26          1:35:59
Damon Dageenakis       M12          1:35:59
Renlece Jones          F29          1:36:01
Kimberly Moore         F10          1:36:01
Diana Hutter           F38          1:36:02
Karen Igoe             F43          1:36:02
Patty Moore            F32          1:36:02
Sandra Barela          F42          1:36:03
Christine Vogenthaler  F37          1:36:03
Diane Coolsey          F37          1:36:03
Beata Walsh            F36          1:36:03
John Igoe              M14          1:36:03
Lorene Sims            F47          1:36:05
ML Winfrey             F59          1:36:06
Randi Koch             F12          1:36:06
Abigall Corn           F20          1:36:06
Marc E. Mann           M23          1:36:06
Julie Hammons          F20          1:36:06
Joan Wunsch            F41          1:36:06
Michael Pierce         M42          1:36:06
Maggie King            F20          1:36:06
Marcia Poss            F38          1:36:07
Kay Swaeby             F50          1:36:07
Grace Tomich           F53          1:36:07
Joellen Pinkerton      F31          1:36:08
Lou McClelland         F42          1:36:08
Janet Budko            F55          1:36:09
Melanie Carabello      F12          1:36:09
Howard Abernathy       M67          1:36:09
Lynn Alexander         F59          1:36:09
John Strickland        M34          1:36:10
Rita Behr              F35          1:36:10
Peggy King             F50          1:36:10
Scott Seidel           M13          1:36:10
Reed Lyells            M10          1:36:11
E.B. Finian Small      M9           1:36:11
Beverly Hellwig        F31          1:36:11
Eric Hickman           M12          1:36:11
Pat Williams           F39          1:36:12
Faye Hardy             F41          1:36:12
Lu Schrader            F50          1:36:12
Allison Smith          F28          1:36:13
Florence Paradise      F55          1:36:13
Julia Melanson         F9           1:36:14
Brent Slnn             M7           1:36:15
Marcy Melanson         F37          1:36:16
Rick Weber             M35          1:36:17
Phil Beedle            M35          1:36:17
Sherri Simkin          F37          1:36:17
Donna Greene           F54          1:36:18
Julie Johnson          F28          1:36:18
Eric Chin              M33          1:36:18
Judy Mattson           F47          1:36:18
Leslee Slnn            F30          1:36:18
Sarah Sterkel          F39          1:36:19
Christina Barry        F20          1:36:19
Lisa Stewart           F27          1:36:19
Mary Kay Bunnell       F34          1:36:19
Norman Gall            M64          1:36:19
Ruth Ann Chiaraluce    F46          1:36:20
Sheri Pease            F23          1:36:20
Paul Bacheller         M63          1:36:20
Tracey Maokie          F31          1:36:21
Peggy Beckler          F39          1:36:21
Burton Myers           F31          1:36:21
Jan Kardatzke          F40          1:36:21
Jeanne Leionek         F26          1:36:21
Dianne Hellerling      F35          1:36:22
Kerry Pettis           F49          1:36:22
Vicki Rabus            F38          1:36:23
Heather Henderson      F14          1:36:23
Cindy Blackwell        F16          1:36:23
Kristin Leionek        F19          1:36:23
Cathy McNulty          F35          1:36:23
Denise Cordner         F28          1:36:23
Mark Miller            M34          1:36:24
Kelli Musgrave         F18          1:36:24
Barry Jones            M29          1:36:24
Lori Lyster            F27          1:36:24
Britt Gondrezick       F10          1:36:25
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Nance Wolfe            F43          1:36:25
Margaret McKinney      F36          1:36:26
Jody Harper            F21          1:36:27
Joann Harper           F41          1:36:28
Virginia Calley        F47          1:36:28
Kymberly May           F27          1:36:29
Jacki Naylor           F26          1:36:30
Jeannette Kaelin       F33          1:36:30
Mary Jennings          F33          1:36:31
Paul Acker             M39          1:36:31
Sue McCarroll          F36          1:36:31
Jo Ann Beserra         F27          1:36:31
Deb Durkin             F37          1:36:32
Chris Grossman         M40          1:36:32
Karen Heuermann        F33          1:36:32
Barbara Grossman       F42          1:36:34
Lisah Brown            F29          1:36:34
Kirstine Smith         F38          1:36:35
Faye Wienbroeer        F50          1:36:35
Joyce Pittsenbargar    F40          1:36:37
Carol Blair            F43          1:36:37
Eve Tanella            F19          1:36:37
Jackle Harstad         F52          1:36:37
Barbara Gould          F40          1:36:38
Debrah Pittsenbargar   F33          1:36:38
Kelan Gondrezick       M8           1:36:38
Sandy Woodruff         F51          1:36:39
Patty Gondrezick       F31          1:36:39
Allen Puls             M33          1:36:40
Elalne Massie          F45          1:36:40
Carolyn Forkner        F48          1:36:40
Stephen Massie         M51          1:36:40
Jo Anne Gearhart       F43          1:36:40
Moriah Prystupa        F5           1:36:40
Jan Hereld             F29          1:36:41
Michele Miller         F35          1:36:41
Sheridan Miller        F42          1:36:42
Wendy Prystupa         F34          1:36:42
Laurie Dodd            F37          1:36:43
Marilyn Delmonico      F37          1:36:43
Pat Hodges             F48          1:36:44
Susan Hoogstrate       F51          1:36:44
Mary Cairy             F43          1:36:44
Eve Holdringe          F54          1:36:46
Maureen Wennogle       F46          1:36:46
Jo Anne Baumgartner    F29          1:36:46
Linda De Buno          F37          1:36:46
Gloria Davis           F48          1:36:48
Julie Stiles           F25          1:36:48
Lisa Cox               F33          1:36:48
Brenda Peterson        F33          1:36:49
Midge Peterson         F37          1:36:49
Victoria Kelley        F35          1:36:50
Laura Barnette         F38          1:36:51
Lisa Montgomery        F29          1:36:51
Jane Palister          F37          1:36:51
Joan Brummond          F53          1:36:52
Martha Conant          F47          1:36:52
Angela Roegner         F11          1:36:52
Phyllis Hayden         F33          1:36:53
Liz Hanson             F51          1:36:53
Geraldine Bean         F61          1:36:54
Corolyn Alvey          F10          1:36:54
Joan Funk              F60          1:36:55
David Miller           M10          1:36:55
Shena Salzman          F22          1:36:56
Roger Bohart           M44          1:36:56
Terry Maupin           F41          1:36:56
Bruce Miller           M50          1:36:56
Carole Nunn            F42          1:36:57
Jason Volimer          M8           1:36:57
Mary Bollig            F50          1:36:57
Tammy Turner           F28          1:36:58
Jessica Dechant        F18          1:36:58
Jaseph Volimer         M38          1:36:58
Leslie Roybal          F27          1:36:58
Donni Betts            F41          1:36:58
Jane Russell           F60          1:36:58
Nancy Brown            F59          1:36:58
Margaret Layne         F58          1:36:59
Jenny Sivers           F29          1:36:59
Laura Bohart           F44          1:36:59
Patricia Dougherty     F99          1:37:00
Thomas Thaxton         M27          1:37:00
Beth Ferguson          F51          1:37:01
Joyce Gano             F36          1:37:01
Roger McNamara         M33          1:37:01
Ann Chirikos           F37          1:37:01
Janice Mc Dermott      F43          1:37:02
Mary Frohe             F66          1:37:02
Russ Hunter            F58          1:37:02
Michael Bauer          M9           1:37:02
Edubina Rubio          F29          1:37:03
Betty Greene           F52          1:37:03
Theresa Payton         F36          1:37:03
Rachel Ginsburg        F43          1:37:04
Meredith Watson        F11          1:37:04
Marion Bauer           F36          1:37:04
Mary Follenweider      F45          1:37:04
Carol Pence            F32          1:37:05
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Patricia Nixon         F34          1:37:05
Judy Thaut             F41          1:37:06
Joann Gagnet           F51          1:37:06
Chris Kothenbeutel     F27          1:37:06
Judy Strong            F44          1:37:06
Karen Congdon          F32          1:37:06
Karen Yerian           F36          1:37:07
Bettina Jeffries       F70          1:37:07
John Myers             F9           1:37:07
Melany Griswold        F26          1:37:07
Barbara Gump           F58          1:37:07
Beverley Mercer        F59          1:37:08
Pasis Geiken           F32          1:37:09
Cindy Garci            F31          1:37:10
Daniel Payne           M31          1:37:11
Kristin Bell           F15          1:37:11
Ronald Peek            M49          1:37:11
Linda Cain             F43          1:37:11
Clara Nell Petree      F53          1:37:11
Greg Leist             M37          1:37:11
Carolyn Connell        F41          1:37:12
Shelley Jett           F27          1:37:12
Naomi Clark            F7           1:37:13
Carol Presiey          F50          1:37:13
Diana Clark            F42          1:37:14
Arlene Ventura         F36          1:37:14
Jean Wilcox            F55          1:37:14
Janna Bergquist        F9           1:37:14
Barbara Bergquist      F37          1:37:15
Dorothea Igel          F50          1:37:15
June Patterson         F53          1:37:15
Kathy Juneau           F48          1:37:16
Pat Mott               F49          1:37:16
Jim Patterson          M58          1:37:16
Lee Arnold             F35          1:37:17
Travis Presiey         M48          1:37:17
Tamara Carter          F34          1:37:18
Nancy Werholz          F38          1:37:18
Carmel Bush            F40          1:37:18
Lori Schwahn           F31          1:37:19
Patti O'Connor         F34          1:37:19
Rachel Waszak          F11          1:37:20
Gary Hannasch          M31          1:37:20
Karen Birks            F40          1:37:22
Kathy Pohs             F23          1:37:23
Dave Larson            M43          1:37:23
Ann Pohs               F29          1:37:23
Ronald Vallance        M44          1:37:24
Sandy Rizzuto          F37          1:37:24
Julie Sorensen         F46          1:37:24
Vicky Schneller        F44          1:37:25
Albert Bartlett        M67          1:37:25
Connie Schwab          F33          1:37:26
Amy Wiley              F35          1:37:26
Judy House             F50          1:37:27
Jude Printz            F30          1:37:27
Theresa Jones          F38          1:37:28
Andrew Seaser          M9           1:37:29
Katheryne Kyle         F76          1:37:31
Bill Bowen             M59          1:37:31
Susan Szwed            F43          1:37:31
Susan Bowen            F33          1:37:31
Jason Szwed            M8           1:37:32
Cele Grace             F42          1:37:32
Anna Carberry          F30          1:37:33
Betty Carberry         F50          1:37:33
Shane Stenson          F12          1:37:34
Megan Pearse           F18          1:37:34
Tina Cornwell          F28          1:37:34
Teressa Jones          F29          1:37:34
Patricia Seaser        F41          1:37:34
Robert Low             M36          1:37:34
Dana Rinderkencht      F26          1:37:35
Elizabeth Fusielier    F42          1:37:35
W. R. Anderson         M60          1:37:35
Charlotte Snyder       F47          1:37:35
Mary Huey              F25          1:37:35
Marjorie Bezdek        F44          1:37:35
Andrea Nay             F26          1:37:35
Pat Earl               F39          1:37:35
Sally Shawcross        F41          1:37:36
Carolyn Losey          F9           1:37:36
Donna Anderson         F56          1:37:36
Heather Smith          F25          1:37:36
Charles Myers          F10          1:37:36
Mary Ann Burslek       F46          1:37:36
Vivian Ziaten          F33          1:37:36
Virginia Noland        F41          1:37:36
Paul Hallsted          M28          1:37:36
Abble Williams         F19          1:37:37
Diana Hinton           F46          1:37:37
Leah Lamb              F9           1:37:37
Jonathan Garcia        M7           1:37:37
Phil Cearcia           M39          1:37:38
Micah Moore            F27          1:37:38
Shirley Beasley        F41          1:37:38
Nancy Carlson          F41          1:37:38
Ashlely Moore          F7           1:37:39
Marilyn Olen           F63          1:37:40
Stacey Snyder          F14          1:37:40
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Lesile Smith-Leader    F27          1:37:40
Tami Grauer            F27          1:37:41
Erin Bergquist         F14          1:37:43
Ralph Mann             M46          1:37:44
Jane Watterson         F56          1:37:45
Jana Beal              F23          1:37:45
Deborah Snyder         F11          1:37:45
Joanne Byrd            F54          1:37:46
Louis Zeman            M47          1:37:49
Pete MacDoran          M49          1:37:49
Mary Ann Pearson       F52          1:37:49
Pat Davie              F65          1:37:49
Junior Dettmer         M59          1:37:50
Bonnie Mucklow         F41          1:37:50
David Couglin          M56          1:37:51
Deanna Tedford         F48          1:37:51
Jena Goshia            F24          1:37:51
Heather McAlpine       F36          1:37:51
Susan Newhams          F40          1:37:51
Bonnie Wayman          F31          1:37:52
Ellen Haswell          F53          1:37:52
Isabel Peterson        F13          1:37:52
Nancy Cupples          F40          1:37:52
Jullaln Peterson       M6           1:37:52
Jane Simms             F25          1:37:54
Bruce Curi             M42          1:37:54
Regina Hudek           F43          1:37:54
Lisa Mead              F42          1:37:55
Melissa Anderson       F29          1:37:55
Sylvla Postlethwalt    F47          1:37:55
Elbert Berger          M56          1:37:55
Kelly Kirchmar         F23          1:37:56
Mary Lee Rossi         F49          1:37:56
Mary Spranger          M48          1:37:57
Patricia Kirchmar      F50          1:37:57
Carol Kochevar         M41          1:37:57
Sister Marie Clare Sch F65          1:37:57
Janis Hayes            F49          1:37:57
Bonnie Girardi         F42          1:37:58
Sue Knickrehm          F28          1:37:58
Joe Gury               M99          1:38:00
Mikiko Yoshida         F9           1:38:00
Elizabeth Gury         F9           1:38:01
Sidney Clark           M59          1:38:01
Bernita Caesar         F43          1:38:02
Alexis Mayne           F9           1:38:02
Diane Barnwell         F34          1:38:03
Heidi Burrell          F11          1:38:03
Lindsay Rose Russell   F9           1:38:03
Myrna Nelson           F52          1:38:04
Donna Baase            F42          1:38:04
George Russell         M49          1:38:04
Matilda Klanecky       F41          1:38:04
Lori Youngquist        M50          1:38:05
Nancie Ecker           F60          1:38:05
Philip Sharp           M48          1:38:05
Philip Sharp           F8           1:38:06
Emmy Kechriotis        F56          1:38:06
Helen Nelson           F28          1:38:06
Tammy Caesar           F20          1:38:06
Kris Fitzgerald        F23          1:38:06
Aaron Nelson           M12          1:38:07
Claire Peterson        F10          1:38:07
Joyce Barnes           F55          1:38:08
Mary Helen Borgerding  F51          1:38:08
Susan Peterson         F36          1:38:08
Donna Leoni            F47          1:38:09
Kelly Morgan           F11          1:38:09
Karen Ward             F46          1:38:11
Marcelyn D'Avis        F45          1:38:11
Pam Wilson             F40          1:38:11
Raymond Hoppes         M42          1:38:11
Timothy D'Avis         M45          1:38:12
Judi Morgan            F42          1:38:12
Susan Malachowski      F44          1:38:13
Sharon Stenson         F42          1:38:13
Ernest Malachowski     M44          1:38:13
Kelly Stenson          F10          1:38:14
Patrice N. Light       F28          1:38:14
Paul Light             M56          1:38:15
Patsy Williamson       F56          1:38:15
Nancy Constantine      F38          1:38:15
Jill Kolvites          F18          1:38:16
Michael Worrall        F29          1:38:17
Gregory Bode-Brown     M7           1:38:17
Tammie Ball            F32          1:38:18
Aimee Graham           F17          1:38:19
Marcl Mundt            F37          1:38:19
Terry Ball             F57          1:38:19
Sandra Leinz           M42          1:38:20
Monica Spear           F34          1:38:20
Ardath Junge           F46          1:38:20
Holli Eaton            27           1:38:21
Cameron McCluskey      F41          1:38:21
Terry O'Neil           F45          1:38:22
Elleen Spotts          F47          1:38:22
Linda Thomas           F42          1:38:22
Dana Kirchmar          F26          1:38:22
Margo Van Alstine      F34          1:38:22
Keith Brown            M37          1:38:23
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Christine Anderson     F37          1:38:23
Monique Denise Johnson F24          1:38:23
Carolyn Mahaffey       F42          1:38:23
Uhla Davidson          F50          1:38:24
Julie Howard           F32          1:38:24
Mary Zang              F19          1:38:24
Kevin Slack            M10          1:38:25
Nancy Breunig          F41          1:38:25
Carol Fryer            F47          1:38:25
Jesse Spensley         F14          1:38:25
Laural Hoppes          F41          1:38:25
Cara Hutter            F11          1:38:26
Pam Johnson            F28          1:38:26
Donna Dale             F49          1:38:26
Dlane Waugh            F43          1:38:27
Sandra Long            F99          1:38:27
Lucy Marquez           F52          1:38:28
Lori Knudsen           F41          1:38:28
Linda L Marquez        F39          1:38:28
Tami Brown             F22          1:38:28
Ann Haberman           F53          1:38:28
Ruth Marquez           F56          1:38:29
Julie Stessman         F44          1:38:29
Traci Brown            F19          1:38:29
Janet Gall             F29          1:38:29
Jerry Moon             M99          1:38:30
Lucy Schaper           F38          1:38:30
Lyan Hoppes            F14          1:38:31
Dorothy Worley         F38          1:38:31
Jennifer Worley        F8           1:38:32
Dianne Jeffries        F43          1:38:32
Debbie Shulsinger      F27          1:38:32
Marion Doane           M43          1:38:32
Layne Gentry           F15          1:38:33
Christine Harshaw      F44          1:38:33
Hilda Mills            F57          1:38:34
Cora Eldhart           F10          1:38:34
John Stead             M39          1:38:34
Pete Parker            M39          1:38:34
Valorie Gubbins        F29          1:38:34
Lana Vuksinich         F41          1:38:34
Judy Konrad            F47          1:38:34
Jodi Schwartz          F30          1:38:34
Marcia Schroeder       F44          1:38:35
Lora Drose             F25          1:38:35
Cory Stead             F14          1:38:35
Mary Lee Hanewall      F44          1:38:35
Pamela Rogers          F33          1:38:35
Sandy Burrell          F35          1:38:35
Magge Morrison         F40          1:38:36
Dave Schwartz          M34          1:38:36
Sally Blank            F46          1:38:36
Ellen Toon             F34          1:38:36
Martha Buyer           F33          1:38:36
Kari Anderson          F15          1:38:36
Shana Wenger           F15          1:38:37
Kathleen Scott         F28          1:38:37
Heather Thompson       F21          1:38:37
Jim Thompson           M49          1:38:37
Joanne Platt           F36          1:38:37
Tina Ligon             F31          1:38:38
Jacqueline Goodman     F43          1:38:38
Leta Campbell          F41          1:38:38
Amy Waters             F26          1:38:38
Marianne Niehaus       F32          1:38:38
Margaret E. Johnson    F60          1:38:38
Jeff Crowder           M32          1:38:38
Marian Zeller          F31          1:38:38
Sue Sandson            F48          1:38:38
Sasha Lara             F13          1:38:38
Catherine Eighmy       F42          1:38:38
Kathy Ashenfelter      F31          1:38:38
Karen Kruse            F47          1:38:39
Pat Thompson           F46          1:38:39
Willie Bob Wingfield   M35          1:38:39
Valerie Denboer        F29          1:38:39
Kathy Bacheller        F54          1:38:40
Judy Robinson          F50          1:38:40
Jennifer Williams      F26          1:38:41
Carrie Simonsen        F31          1:38:41
Mary Wamsley           F40          1:38:41
Autumn Kenny           F12          1:38:41
Erika O'Hara           F43          1:38:42
Peggy Vier             F42          1:38:42
Beverly Porter         F41          1:38:43
Karen Schnelder        F40          1:38:43
Jack Vier              M43          1:38:43
Debra Darnell          F34          1:38:43
Carol Linn             F31          1:38:44
Markll Wood            F20          1:38:44
Lorie Starr            F35          1:38:45
Leslie Swanberg        F31          1:38:45
Amy Schmaedecke        F15          1:38:46
Tim Rood               M14          1:38:46
Daie Clift             M39          1:38:47
Gordon Lawton          M39          1:38:47
Ian Martin             M10          1:38:48
Kelli Rossiter         F27          1:38:48
Evelyn Shallenberger   F59          1:38:48
Joann Vall             F40          1:38:49
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Bob Martin             M44          1:38:49
Violet Hunt            F50          1:38:49
Helen Balis            F40          1:38:50
JoAnn Delph            F46          1:38:53
Venus Best             F32          1:38:54
Laura Gehringer        F15          1:38:54
Aleta Sefic            F27          1:38:54
Jayne Kaufmann         F6           1:38:55
Diane Howes            F21          1:38:56
Sharon Tanguy          F48          1:38:57
Doris Sauerland        F53          1:38:57
Robin Sanchez          F10          1:38:58
Woody Freese           M27          1:38:58
Eric Loustrom          M20          1:38:58
Phil Rood              M43          1:38:59
Glenn Glelas           M22          1:38:59
Dustin Kaufmann        M8           1:38:59
Eric Brand             M12          1:38:59
Maryel Shurtz          F51          1:38:59
Mark Kaufmann          M34          1:38:59
Amy Gahringer          F13          1:38:59
Bonnie Gehringer       F36          1:39:00
Kara Apodaca           F18          1:39:00
Theresa Halsey         F36          1:39:00
Tammy Ashton           F30          1:39:00
Connie Kaufmann        F32          1:39:00
Rosemary Banks         F61          1:39:00
Sally Sanchez          F35          1:39:00
Maureen Chrisman       F26          1:39:01
Judy Lopez             F31          1:39:01
Kay Loris              F30          1:39:02
Susie Taylor           F41          1:39:02
Shannon Stone          F30          1:39:03
Rich Nelson            M56          1:39:03
Wayne Barnes           M56          1:39:04
Mark Chrisman          M29          1:39:04
Peter Loris            M33          1:39:05
Paula McGee            F30          1:39:05
Deanell Hohnstein      F19          1:39:06
Mary McGhee            F31          1:39:06
Billy Evans            M52          1:39:06
Cecelia Pratt          F22          1:39:06
Diane Beer             F46          1:39:07
Erin Peterson          F11          1:39:07
Andrea Schibtske       F12          1:39:07
Cheryl Kirksey         F33          1:39:08
Colleen Cole           F41          1:39:08
Annette Smith          F30          1:39:08
Elly Dechant           F39          1:39:08
Tamarie Johnston       F32          1:39:08
Sue Carlson            F33          1:39:09
Russ Gurst             M37          1:39:09
Andrew White           M25          1:39:10
Gwen Connelly          F8           1:39:10
Lisa Haley             F35          1:39:11
Jody Bergey            F19          1:39:11
Fern Lee Konetski      F36          1:39:11
Mary Connelly          F40          1:39:11
Rachel Konetski        F8           1:39:11
Rosemary Davis         F47          1:39:11
Selene Knudson         F10          1:39:12
Pat Koch               F37          1:39:12
Lauri Hutchinson       F32          1:39:12
Claucia Johnson        F44          1:39:12
George Lohr            M57          1:39:13
Spencer Turner         M44          1:39:13
Melissa Leal           F18          1:39:13
Desiree Nichols        F9           1:39:14
Carel Scott            F42          1:39:14
Eileen Barlett         F44          1:39:14
Karon H. Kelley        F43          1:39:15
Paula Lohr             F56          1:39:15
Kathleen Scrimgeour    F46          1:39:15
Kris Hawkins           F32          1:39:15
Janet' Kerrigan        F57          1:39:16
Susan Scoot-Stevens    F43          1:39:16
Kristen Stark          F17          1:39:16
Joyce Bowen            F58          1:39:17
Valarie Eucke          F39          1:39:17
Erin McHenry-Nestor    F32          1:39:18
Lynn Riley             F47          1:39:19
Jean Stief             F47          1:39:19
Barbara Gigone         F56          1:39:19
Kim Hrutkay            F31          1:39:19
Clovis Brown           F50          1:39:20
Barbara  J. Jones      F41          1:39:20
Cathy Duryea           F38          1:39:22
David Webster          M18          1:39:23
Bruce Duryea           M38          1:39:23
L Nevin                F24          1:39:23
Joanne Raab            F54          1:39:26
Jeanne Rowe            F39          1:39:26
Jackie Sandblom        F43          1:39:26
Lucille Frank          F63          1:39:26
Ruthie Zimmerie        F56          1:39:29
Emily Odell            F11          1:39:29
Jennifer Raab          F15          1:39:29
Mabeth Sanderson       F54          1:39:29
Saundra Fowler         F35          1:39:30
Robert Sorensen        M60          1:39:31
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Kitty Lewis            F50          1:39:31
Kathryn Edwards        F51          1:39:31
Bret Osborne           M7           1:39:31
Christen Greim         F10          1:39:32
Joann Vanhorn          F38          1:39:32
Al Mackinson           M49          1:39:33
Kimberley Shaak        F25          1:39:33
Sharon Osborne         F38          1:39:34
Alice Levine           F49          1:39:34
Jessica Osborne        F9           1:39:34
Elleen Hutt            F44          1:39:34
Karen Greim            F42          1:39:35
Mustapha Zidane        M36          1:39:35
Jonathan Nelson        M11          1:39:37
Kay Nelson             F39          1:39:37
Odilea Havorka         F67          1:39:37
Betty Byrd             F36          1:39:39
Phyllis Sorensen       F57          1:39:41
Pattianna DeAvanzar    F10          1:39:42
Kathy Lankow           F38          1:39:42
Jane Malone            F30          1:39:43
Jody Allen             F50          1:39:43
Donna Bradley          F38          1:39:43
Marilee Dalton         F38          1:39:44
Tony Supel             M38          1:39:44
Carolyn Hansen         F60          1:39:45
Sue Ocken              F46          1:39:45
Mary Hearn             F21          1:39:45
Nora Liu               F65          1:39:45
Jamie Shaak            F24          1:39:45
Jiames Ocken           M45          1:39:45
Betsy Hayes            F65          1:39:46
Tina Kauffman          F23          1:39:47
Judy Leiseth           F36          1:39:47
Shana Bates            F15          1:39:48
Barbara Harkendorff    F39          1:39:48
Lanell Tenski          F30          1:39:48
Lani Hearn             F51          1:39:49
Cindy Jones            F30          1:39:49
Kathleen D Messner     F42          1:39:49
Jesse Stephenson       F16          1:39:50
Elien Hine             F44          1:39:50
Carol Werthman         F51          1:39:50
Ray Hitvely            M68          1:39:50
Fann Tone Liu          F27          1:39:50
Rhona Curzio           F36          1:39:51
Teresa Beemer          F28          1:39:51
Kimberly Young         F27          1:39:52
Mary Pruett            F45          1:39:52
Oakley Hine            F12          1:39:52
Don Werthman           M54          1:39:52
Tla Pirie              F20          1:39:52
Diane Lopez            F34          1:39:53
Mary Lu Lovett         F40          1:39:53
Abby Lapointe          F14          1:39:53
Catherine Snyder       F25          1:39:53
Pat Lavdisio           F47          1:39:53
Susan Wingfield        F37          1:39:54
Beatrice Fineschi      F32          1:39:54
Lillie Manzanares      F39          1:39:55
Sherri Larson          F40          1:39:55
Heidi Hursh            F40          1:39:56
Mary Peterson          F76          1:39:57
Scot Herr              M30          1:39:58
Elizabeth Lee          F53          1:39:58
Kathy Vanbusklrk       F35          1:39:58
Jay Ruggerl            M36          1:39:59
Petra-Cornelia Conrad  F21          1:39:59
Laura Hart             F14          1:39:59
AL Youngs              M43          1:39:59
Shirley Mansfeild      F50          1:39:59
Anouk Calame           F20          1:40:00
Kelly McCleerey        M50          1:40:00
Marsha O'Brian         F31          1:40:00
Sineed Postosky        F40          1:40:01
Susan Doud             F38          1:40:02
Mary Margaret Miller   F52          1:40:02
Demerick Doud          M9           1:40:03
Manning Pickett        M43          1:40:03
Shelley Melkle John    F33          1:40:04
Helci Kyser            F15          1:40:04
Arlene Devore          F51          1:40:07
Duane Chicoine         M63          1:40:08
Ray Kolstad            M44          1:40:09
Anjie Saunders         F23          1:40:09
Esther O'Sullivan      F45          1:40:10
Helen Leum             F34          1:40:10
Silvia Davis           F43          1:40:10
Helen Glenger          F62          1:40:10
Dariene Medell         F28          1:40:10
Chris Jackson          M16          1:40:10
Pam Brusegaard         F38          1:40:10
Daniel Whalen          M65          1:40:11
Juris Draguns          M58          1:40:11
Naomi Yoder            F13          1:40:11
Jan Hixon              F49          1:40:11
Pat Wallingford        F49          1:40:11
Cindy Curch            F32          1:40:12
Martha Prewitt         F57          1:40:12
Charles Prewitt        M60          1:40:12
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Robert Coffman         M66          1:40:12
Jennifer Painter       F30          1:40:13
Aniela Strzepek        F6           1:40:13
Kenneth Strzepek       M35          1:40:13
Rugerla Hendricks      F42          1:40:13
Debra Bergquist        F35          1:40:14
Carolyn Cessna         F52          1:40:15
Donna Dohrman          F29          1:40:15
Marge Shulsinger       F53          1:40:15
Janice Jacob           F42          1:40:16
Mitzi Fideler          F61          1:40:16
Terry McCleerey        M51          1:40:16
Carol Gillaspy         F54          1:40:16
Jane Torgenson         F48          1:40:17
Seana Duran            F23          1:40:17
Haverly Damon          F9           1:40:18
Peggy Hohnstein        F40          1:40:18
Dodie Engelbrecht      F34          1:40:20
Daniel Navarro         M38          1:40:20
Patti Gottier          F29          1:40:20
Linda McCleerey        F50          1:40:20
Heather Guest          F32          1:40:21
Sarah Hohnstein        F14          1:40:22
Sara Wolfe             F33          1:40:23
Autumn Sterkel         F14          1:40:23
Eric Sterkel           M11          1:40:23
Shwna Sterkel          F16          1:40:23
Patty Campbell         F37          1:40:24
Laura Sealy            F37          1:40:25
Mary Ellen Bley        F40          1:40:25
Robert Banach          M51          1:40:27
Kathleen Johnson       F25          1:40:27
Catherine Kennel       F37          1:40:27
Bernice Banach         F48          1:40:27
Claude Weli            M52          1:40:28
Lentine Kennel         F9           1:40:29
Susan Vanek            F24          1:40:30
Daniel Lovejoy         M19          1:40:30
Ray Nelson             M38          1:40:30
William Deberard       M23          1:40:30
Carol Denne            F34          1:40:30
Jennifer Vanek         F19          1:40:31
Jill Westerlind        F50          1:40:31
Jean Lehmann           F37          1:40:31
Clssy Vanek            F47          1:40:31
Perlita Pantoja        F19          1:40:32
Don Westerlind         M53          1:40:32
Amy Dillinger          F26          1:40:32
Diane Brooker          F53          1:40:33
Marguerite Douglas     F29          1:40:34
Karen Herr             F31          1:40:35
Christopher Lovejoy    M39          1:40:36
Audrey Jeanne Corneliu F41          1:40:37
Rose Lovejoy           F65          1:40:37
Eric Lovejoy           M65          1:40:38
Janice Bridge          F49          1:40:38
Judy Meister           F42          1:40:39
Carol Cook             F46          1:40:39
Don Cook               M40          1:40:39
Dave Dollof            M47          1:40:42
Maya Jones             F12          1:40:43
Anne Sabott            F41          1:40:44
Gordon Dickinson       M50          1:40:44
Connie Gray            F42          1:40:44
Barbara Banta          F41          1:40:45
Connie Knox            F41          1:40:45
Jean Dickinson         F49          1:40:46
Linda Weatherwax       F43          1:40:46
Melanie Casper         F40          1:40:46
Kimberlee Shelelett    F7           1:40:47
Laura Sanders          F4           1:40:47
Jean Mellblom          F62          1:40:49
Evelyn Carson          F49          1:40:49
Christina Cabbage      F12          1:40:50
Betty Walters          F41          1:40:50
Carol Bellipanni       F52          1:40:51
Mary Parsons           F52          1:40:51
Allyson Wilcox         F12          1:40:51
Shannon Birks          F12          1:40:53
Patricia Cassell       F39          1:40:53
Sharon McCabe          F35          1:40:53
Collenn DelHierro      F41          1:40:54
Lisa Garretson         F31          1:40:54
Madeline Kalin         F42          1:40:55
Dan Schnelder          M41          1:40:55
Terri Flanders         F26          1:40:55
Kathleen Larkin        F41          1:40:56
Debbie Balya           F37          1:40:57
Nancy Hoag             F30          1:40:57
Heather Stevenson      F19          1:40:58
Brenda Brawley         F27          1:40:58
Louise Emerson         F40          1:40:58
Bruce Lamb             M34          1:40:59
Carolyn Begnall        F38          1:40:59
Kristi Lamb            F8           1:40:59
Kathleen Berg          F33          1:40:59
Beverly Chalmers       F42          1:40:59
Verity J. Martin       F59          1:41:00
John Chalmers          M70          1:41:00
Ann Fosnight           F48          1:41:01
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Julie Wentz            F34          1:41:01
Conna Jones            F44          1:41:02
Suzanne Taylor         F50          1:41:02
Juanita Holm           F70          1:41:02
Jean Burgess           F43          1:41:03
Keith Chapman          M66          1:41:03
Marilyn Peacher        F42          1:41:03
Dorothy Childers       F46          1:41:03
Shirley Aldridge       F42          1:41:03
Jean Ecker             F52          1:41:03
Rosy Rubio             F30          1:41:04
Leland Williams        F41          1:41:04
Meg Flaim              F26          1:41:04
Kathy Rodriguez        F36          1:41:05
Phil Maez              M37          1:41:05
Davin Yoshida          M13          1:41:05
Keri O'Halloran        F11          1:41:05
Carol Parker           F49          1:41:05
Molly Gage             F42          1:41:05
Pat O'Halloran         F37          1:41:06
Jana Smith             F44          1:41:06
Celeste Prien          F28          1:41:06
Laura Whitehouse       F33          1:41:06
Tracy Whitehouse       F27          1:41:06
Nancy Ruff             F43          1:41:07
Kathryn Stefanski      F50          1:41:07
Marion Messervey       F69          1:41:07
Joann Perko            F33          1:41:07
Carol Tobin            F42          1:41:08
Nancy Volpe            F44          1:41:08
Lisa Glannascoli       F31          1:41:08
Karin Maez             F43          1:41:08
Betty Albo             F65          1:41:08
Goldberry Campbell     F18          1:41:09
Carol Meier            F32          1:41:09
Judith Anderson        F46          1:41:09
Barbara Simonsen       F63          1:41:10
Kristie Anderson       F22          1:41:10
Tom Cargill            M37          1:41:10
Linda Rose             F49          1:41:11
Barbara Schmolzer      F31          1:41:11
June Moyer             F45          1:41:11
Carolee Preston        F42          1:41:12
Cindl Rose-Peterson    F40          1:41:12
LaDawn Oliver          F30          1:41:12
Jennifer Oliver        F11          1:41:13
Kristin Sonne          F27          1:41:13
John Sawyer            M11          1:41:13
Alan Wheeler           M43          1:41:13
Charles Sawyer 3rd     M40          1:41:13
Noel Medrono           F23          1:41:13
Kathy Toedtll          F59          1:41:14
Holly Bangert          F20          1:41:14
James Williams         M11          1:41:15
Laurie Williams        F33          1:41:15
Julie Boston           F47          1:41:15
Melanie Jensen         F49          1:41:15
Dee Boyce              F38          1:41:16
Lois Propp             F45          1:41:16
Jeanne Bergey          F49          1:41:16
Emilie Buck            F14          1:41:17
Monique Dorsey         F31          1:41:18
Penelope Pritchett     F48          1:41:18
Jill Appleby           F28          1:41:18
Kristina Strom         F9           1:41:18
Judith Atwater         F36          1:41:18
Matthew Keatley        M10          1:41:19
Dale Pierce            M37          1:41:19
Diana Buck             F27          1:41:19
Shannon Swint          F12          1:41:20
Suzanne Notz           F36          1:41:21
Cad Dennehy            F41          1:41:21
Barbara McCarthy       F37          1:41:21
Bernice Schanno        F60          1:41:22
Kristi Shupe           F22          1:41:22
Cathy Goodale          F49          1:41:22
Brian McCarthy         M10          1:41:22
Sherrie Shoup          F42          1:41:23
Terri Erickson         F44          1:41:24
Pat Vassallo           F42          1:41:24
Meaghan McGuckin       F9           1:41:24
Jerome Schmitz         M54          1:41:24
Carolyn Cody           F47          1:41:25
Nancy Oncley           F33          1:41:26
Kate Houck             F30          1:41:26
Alan  A. J. Jasper     M6           1:41:27
Lyndsey Kiesecher      F8           1:41:27
Marianne Canuel        F22          1:41:27
Debbie Fletcher        F26          1:41:27
Steven Oncley          M30          1:41:28
Norma Sheffer          F58          1:41:28
Blair Smallwood        M38          1:41:28
Chris Lin              F16          1:41:29
Donna Woodbury         F33          1:41:29
Carrle Pocock          F12          1:41:29
Kristin Schmelz        F10          1:41:29
Marie Shuler           F37          1:41:29
Lesley Merry           F11          1:41:30
Rod Sheffer            M62          1:41:30
Sue Pocock             F45          1:41:30
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Gia Bloomquist         F28          1:41:31
Judith Brooks          F31          1:41:31
Joni Kiesecher         F38          1:41:32
Erika Kiesecher        F8           1:41:32
Donnita Hough          F31          1:41:33
Diane Barbero          F26          1:41:33
Judy Fallin            F44          1:41:33
Susan Starzel          F24          1:41:34
Jean Branan            F44          1:41:34
Byron Edwards          M8           1:41:34
Mellnda Ritter         F28          1:41:35
Julie Salazar          F29          1:41:35
Bob Edwards            M45          1:41:36
Ashley Stoner          F11          1:41:37
Marnie Walsh           F13          1:41:37
Cody Qualis            M10          1:41:37
Linda Weinstein        F32          1:41:37
Gergiana Starzel       F47          1:41:37
Cheryl Tamcki          F26          1:41:38
Loree Elliott          F36          1:41:38
Martha Sandstead       F13          1:41:38
Richard Jenkins        M39          1:41:39
Douglas Paxton         M45          1:41:39
Ken Paxton             M22          1:41:39
Emily Slitz            F7           1:41:40
Ryan McDonald          M12          1:41:40
Brian Dolin            M8           1:41:40
Bob Qualis             M43          1:41:40
Sara Dolin             F7           1:41:40
Gabrial Glinsky        M11          1:41:40
Mary Streeter          F34          1:41:41
Gail Overton           F46          1:41:41
Cynthia Weigel         F27          1:41:41
Diane Russell          F49          1:41:41
Bernard Barry          M58          1:41:41
Leslee Spencer         F35          1:41:41
Graciela Breece        F6           1:41:41
Jean Rowe              F44          1:41:42
Marcia Barry           F58          1:41:42
Lori Simons            F39          1:41:42
Brandi Eckert          F13          1:41:42
Susan Hosmer           F42          1:41:43
Judy Dollof            F39          1:41:43
Jill Dravis            F32          1:41:43
Sandy Heigeson         F44          1:41:43
Laura White            F37          1:41:44
Terry Santuae          F55          1:41:44
Pat Sodin              F41          1:41:44
Robby Dancliff         M11          1:41:44
Bruce O. Keith         M40          1:41:44
Mindi Dancliff         F14          1:41:45
Sheila Kava            F54          1:41:45
Irene Duley            F49          1:41:46
Margie Hernandez       F32          1:41:47
Liz Bliss              F50          1:41:47
Win Nolin              M59          1:41:47
Hans Kissner           M51          1:41:47
Linda Finley           F32          1:41:47
Ida Sansoucy           F43          1:41:47
Sally Lowe             F49          1:41:47
Anna Marie Hernandez   F37          1:41:47
Dawn Urich             F21          1:41:48
Sandra Ballard         F35          1:41:48
Dariene Nelson         F52          1:41:48
Katle Tofte            F12          1:41:48
Kay Foelske            F41          1:41:49
Stephanie Frank        F35          1:41:49
Susan Shesol           F47          1:41:49
Nancy Slitz            F41          1:41:50
Emil DeMarche          M88          1:41:50
Belva Fuller           F65          1:41:50
Fredrick Nevin         M60          1:41:51
Sue Wheeler            F50          1:41:51
Janine Dancliff        M42          1:41:51
Emily Foelske          F8           1:41:51
Barbara Weinbrenner    F50          1:41:52
Jane Davis             F45          1:41:54
Sandra Napolitan       F50          1:41:54
Tonya Sarina           F26          1:41:55
Randall Dancliff       M42          1:41:55
Sue Young              F44          1:41:56
Doris Duncan           F57          1:41:56
Alian Orlofsky         M42          1:41:56
Jennifer Swaeby        F8           1:41:57
Judith Bishop          F42          1:41:57
Shauna Kunst           F21          1:41:57
Dana Baker             F31          1:41:57
Susan Swaeby           F45          1:41:57
Linda Orlofsky         F39          1:41:57
Jessica Bishop         F11          1:41:57
Cynthaia Swaeby        F11          1:41:58
Bozena Jurkiewicz      F44          1:42:01
Lynne Liotta           F46          1:42:02
Sandra Carroll         F32          1:42:02
John Mckown            M49          1:42:03
Kody Zubrob            M12          1:42:03
Mary Duckworth         F55          1:42:04
Linda O'Rourke         F29          1:42:04
Barbara Cleckner       F42          1:42:04
Murielle Kissner       F44          1:42:06
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Nancy Sullivan         F42          1:42:06
Tom Erickson           M30          1:42:07
Linda Hess             F36          1:42:08
Kathy Murphy           F43          1:42:08
Colin Laughery         M7           1:42:09
Mary Beth Laughery     F36          1:42:09
Lisa Singletary        F31          1:42:10
Karyn Suppes           F40          1:42:10
Karen Meyers           F40          1:42:10
Joanne Sakaguchi       F37          1:42:11
Peggy Bauer            F45          1:42:11
Gayle Weiss            F48          1:42:11
Norma Bayless          F61          1:42:11
Jody Greer             F55          1:42:11
Stephen Bayless        M28          1:42:12
Cary Potts             F56          1:42:12
Jerry White            M42          1:42:12
Lisa Bauer             F20          1:42:12
Margaret Miller        F42          1:42:13
Barbara Pringle        F58          1:42:13
Becky Bauer            F19          1:42:13
Rebecca White          F11          1:42:15
Carol Kennedy          F72          1:42:15
Brian Lee              M17          1:42:15
Marla White            F28          1:42:15
Janice Wedgwood        F44          1:42:16
Carolyn Munholland     F28          1:42:16
Jacqueline K Pitt      F43          1:42:16
Sepena Andrews         F7           1:42:17
Don Greer              M55          1:42:17
Colette Andrews        F33          1:42:17
Roger Mason            M29          1:42:17
Sheryl Tolly           F47          1:42:17
Angelica Rublo         F10          1:42:18
Jan Shumway            F36          1:42:18
Minerva Vanarsdale     F43          1:42:18
Sherry Cherry          F41          1:42:20
Rich Sabbatini         M43          1:42:20
Josephine Gibson       F45          1:42:20
Leanne Walther         F41          1:42:20
Austin Kline           M8           1:42:20
Caryl Lee Kennedy      F48          1:42:21
David Black            M38          1:42:21
Peggy Brandon          F35          1:42:21
Anne Davidson          F33          1:42:21
Patricia Sivers        F59          1:42:22
Mirlam Gilbert         F37          1:42:22
Josie Acosta           F38          1:42:22
Sherry Sizemore        F34          1:42:22
Chauncey Beagle        M73          1:42:22
Barbara Trexler        F46          1:42:22
Bernie Munot           F61          1:42:22
Cecllia Fiske          F29          1:42:22
George Norberg         M53          1:42:23
Suzanne Norberg        F21          1:42:23
Joe Trexler            M47          1:42:23
Carrie Bertsch         F21          1:42:24
Matthew Steinwand      M9           1:42:24
Susan Egan             F39          1:42:24
Kirsten Morgan         F49          1:42:24
Dianne Gadow           F44          1:42:25
Marie Snyder           F45          1:42:25
Cindy Barger           F26          1:42:25
Robert Dolg            M99          1:42:25
Diane Tessmer          F25          1:42:26
Steve Egan             M48          1:42:26
Margret King           F34          1:42:26
Kathy Kinsey           F31          1:42:26
Don Bogren             M67          1:42:26
Joyce Ruff             F47          1:42:27
Debera Lawrence        F28          1:42:27
Beatrice Canno         F63          1:42:28
Doug Ruff              M48          1:42:28
Rose Jeffries          F59          1:42:29
Joanne Osborn          F46          1:42:29
Donette Pekari         F48          1:42:29
Richard Pekari         M51          1:42:30
Carol Ann Grant        F39          1:42:30
Gerald Taton           M52          1:42:31
Arlene Stewart         F38          1:42:31
Carol Murch            F30          1:42:32
Michelle Steinwood     F42          1:42:32
Peggy Arnold           F46          1:42:32
Forrest Williams       M66          1:42:32
Victoria Cardenas      F41          1:42:32
Kathy Apodaca          F44          1:42:33
Charlene Lawrence      F54          1:42:34
Karen Fentiman         F43          1:42:34
Judy Winkel            F55          1:42:34
Lisa Lander            F29          1:42:34
Kathleen Maloney       F35          1:42:35
Pat Kunkie             F46          1:42:35
Beth Sorrentino        F29          1:42:36
Samantha Warner        F20          1:42:37
Dorit Gauthier         F55          1:42:38
Susan Hipp             F33          1:42:38
Rosemary Glassover     F50          1:42:39
David Dimond           M38          1:42:40
Melissa Montoya        F7           1:42:41
Christine Banach       F22          1:42:42
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Martha Montoya         F34          1:42:42
Pat Rosewater          F39          1:42:42
Sandra Adam            F27          1:42:42
Louise Vegas           F34          1:42:43
Frank Bustos           M23          1:42:43
David Cole             M26          1:42:43
Amy Rosewater          F15          1:42:43
Cathi Blando           F27          1:42:43
Jill Pedicord          F30          1:42:44
Patricia Dimond        F37          1:42:44
Michael Lundborg       M36          1:42:45
Nancy Osborne          F26          1:42:45
Jaqueline Atchison     F27          1:42:45
Nathan Lundberg        M6           1:42:45
Mary Lundberg          F32          1:42:46
Jonathan Novak         M8           1:42:46
Mary Novak             F36          1:42:46
Cathy Ives             F29          1:42:46
Arlene Vanhorne        F54          1:42:46
Kelly Cook             F28          1:42:48
Sandra Johnson         F39          1:42:48
Bruce Pink             M32          1:42:50
Michelle Roath         F27          1:42:50
Lianne Walliser        F47          1:42:50
Kathleen Neims         F57          1:42:51
Karen Priestley        F24          1:42:52
Joellen Miley          F25          1:42:52
Karen Alderman         F49          1:42:52
Clara Oritz            F47          1:42:52
Elwood Culp            M67          1:42:52
Kathryn McKibbin       F57          1:42:52
Elizabeth Culp         F68          1:42:53
Marcus Fresques        M8           1:42:53
Margaret Arthur        F41          1:42:53
Mark Sarna             M25          1:42:53
Beverly Carrigan       F60          1:42:53
Kathryn Fresques       F34          1:42:54
Leroy Tadlock          M44          1:42:54
Stan Majopowski        M42          1:42:54
Dona Sladek            F68          1:42:54
Tara Koch              F31          1:42:55
Richard Butler         M46          1:42:55
Darby Deal             F42          1:42:55
Chris Koch             M25          1:42:55
Heather Barnett        F22          1:42:55
Jane Betts             F39          1:42:57
Wanda Taunton          F40          1:42:58
Barbara Rodriguez      F47          1:42:59
Ned Maher              M41          1:43:00
Wendy Lowrey           F14          1:43:00
Chaz Smith             F37          1:43:00
Amanda Maher           F10          1:43:00
Rachel Keyes           F14          1:43:01
Christina Maher        F39          1:43:01
Donna Winn             F53          1:43:01
Nancy Bauer            F31          1:43:01
Debbi Biegger          F36          1:43:02
Karen Gervasoni        F18          1:43:02
Margie Clark           F26          1:43:02
Robert Love            M52          1:43:02
Fran Ecklund           F53          1:43:02
Jean Nolan             F64          1:43:02
Maricia Walters        F21          1:43:03
Robert Feldman         M49          1:43:03
Richard Morrissey      M45          1:43:03
Heather Sweeney        F14          1:43:03
Kary Schumpert         F14          1:43:04
Gavin Morissey         M10          1:43:05
Alicia Birks           F14          1:43:06
Max Stroback           M35          1:43:07
Nora Kohuth            F40          1:43:07
Maryanne Kurtinaitis   F32          1:43:07
Kelly Schumpert        F12          1:43:07
Virginia Doucet        F45          1:43:07
Teresa Maraia          F37          1:43:08
Bill Valentine         M50          1:43:09
Diane Ceynar           F46          1:43:09
Phyllis Hurd           F59          1:43:09
Anna Valentine         F27          1:43:10
Krista Kaplan          F27          1:43:10
Victoria Walsh         F28          1:43:10
Grant Lewinski         M32          1:43:10
Jonna Allison          F31          1:43:10
Mariene Nofziger       F41          1:43:10
Margaret Schmitz       F47          1:43:11
Laura Winn             F28          1:43:11
Leonice Knipschlid     F38          1:43:11
Carolyn Hodges         F46          1:43:12
Peter Maher            M8           1:43:12
Caroline Bartholow     F10          1:43:12
Kelly Moore            F5           1:43:13
Brandon Faulkenburg    M8           1:43:13
Jennifer Brewer        F22          1:43:13
Lanny Gaentry          F42          1:43:13
Judi Brewer            F47          1:43:13
Caroline Moore         F43          1:43:13
Patricia Brewer        F18          1:43:13
Julian Bartholow       M9           1:43:13
Helen Waugh            F71          1:43:14
Ronald Brewer          M49          1:43:14
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Barb Bankston          F35          1:43:14
Robert F. Linfield     M64          1:43:14
Monica Daniel          F38          1:43:15
Wayne Gentry           M45          1:43:15
James Porter           M35          1:43:16
Steven Hicks           M39          1:43:17
Carol Thamas           F44          1:43:17
Renee Vonroenn         F34          1:43:17
Kathy Watts            F32          1:43:18
Theresa Hicks          F31          1:43:18
Kathryn Olson          F36          1:43:18
Kate Schiffelbein      F22          1:43:19
Madelyn Kimball        F29          1:43:20
Mary Joy Linfield      F61          1:43:20
Arnold Hansen          M51          1:43:20
Jeffrey Kimball        M34          1:43:21
Monica Whiting         F14          1:43:21
Ardel Geiger           F34          1:43:21
Jeris Pike             F40          1:43:22
Candy Nielsen          F32          1:43:22
Pat Rotole             F43          1:43:23
Deanne Smith           F28          1:43:24
Patt Dicks             F40          1:43:25
Rebecca Veith          F38          1:43:26
Fuluia Waldrop         M99          1:43:26
Kate Maxwell           F48          1:43:26
Brooke Veith           F9           1:43:26
Kat McCluskey          F13          1:43:27
Cythia Waldrop         F32          1:43:27
Jane Evanoff           F45          1:43:27
Ruth Fischhaber        F52          1:43:28
Caroline Werth         F47          1:43:29
Laura Horsoh           F25          1:43:30
Luke Poss              M10          1:43:30
Brenda Edmands         F28          1:43:33
JoAnn Profera          F30          1:43:33
Sandra Chen            F48          1:43:34
Patricia Taylor        F46          1:43:34
Laura Barclay          F52          1:43:34
Elaine Noss            F48          1:43:35
Lena Gordon            F43          1:43:36
Marsha Kahn            F45          1:43:36
Kathy Collins          F27          1:43:37
Gayler Harford         F48          1:43:37
Joseph Vopal           M24          1:43:37
Karen Ferchen          F46          1:43:38
Deborah Sarna          F21          1:43:41
Jerrianne Brienza      F48          1:43:42
Ken Parrish            M44          1:43:43
Cassady Lillstrom      M7           1:43:43
Jeanne Lillstrom       F46          1:43:45
Jeanne Maher           F67          1:43:47
Beatrice Gross         F27          1:43:48
Daniel Fujil           M16          1:43:49
Kenneth Nakamura       M30          1:43:51
Lynne Jackson          F28          1:43:51
Ruth Lukosi            F9           1:43:51
Pam Milholm            F35          1:43:51
Sharon Beacham         F51          1:43:52
Heather Anderson       F17          1:43:52
Debra Anderson         F33          1:43:54
Sharon DeBaere         F51          1:43:54
Karen Lee              F29          1:43:55
Karen Altmann          F36          1:43:56
Kim Price              F24          1:43:56
Rachel Amie Bennett    F7           1:43:57
Meg Krasler            F52          1:43:57
Jonathan Bennett       M36          1:43:57
George Coughlin        M52          1:43:58
Yazid Asim-Ali         M40          1:43:58
Virginia Ingram        F40          1:43:59
Corinne Moody          F29          1:43:59
Sonya Collins          F45          1:43:59
Priscilla Vaz-Vieira   F47          1:44:00
Robert Palge           M49          1:44:00
Denine McClaren        F24          1:44:02
Kurt McClaren          M25          1:44:02
Karen Olson            F43          1:44:02
Renee Krueger          F25          1:44:03
Cory Crist             F12          1:44:04
Stacy Flemmine         F22          1:44:04
Paula Teubel           F28          1:44:04
Sharon Buhl            F42          1:44:04
Robert Colburn         M15          1:44:05
Mikel Detmer           M15          1:44:05
Linda Gens             F27          1:44:05
Esther Sparn           F57          1:44:05
Jean Mitchell          F38          1:44:06
Carol Colburn          F45          1:44:06
Judy Stover            F48          1:44:06
Maureen Hadlow         F42          1:44:06
Craig Qucik            M34          1:44:07
Brenda Clarke          F24          1:44:07
Noshua Watson          F12          1:44:07
Maureen Detmer         F46          1:44:07
Barbara Irwin          F57          1:44:07
Paula Chase            F41          1:44:07
Wendy Crist            F42          1:44:08
Jan Turner             F34          1:44:09
Marilyn Voorkis        F46          1:44:10
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Helen Groves           F43          1:44:10
Barbara Kufs           F99          1:44:10
Marnie Odegard         F23          1:44:10
Carmela Henderson      F42          1:44:11
Becky Roberts          F25          1:44:11
Helen Bennett          F36          1:44:12
Marjorie Westhoff      F56          1:44:12
Bj Hammer              F35          1:44:12
Kathy Westover         F33          1:44:12
Betty Herrmann         F70          1:44:12
Bruce Bennett          M47          1:44:12
Don Blake              M55          1:44:13
Linda Blake            F46          1:44:13
Jody Ohmert            F28          1:44:13
Annemarie Johnson      F25          1:44:14
Linda Saloranta        F31          1:44:19
Goldie Fishbein        F35          1:44:20
Kenneth Lucero         M30          1:44:20
Nadine Crownover       F28          1:44:20
Joyce Krueger          F39          1:44:21
Mariann Croucher       F38          1:44:21
Tad Dengerud           F27          1:44:22
Anneliese Mize         F50          1:44:22
Jill Beaudez           F29          1:44:22
Cilicia Croucher       F10          1:44:22
Mavis Prescott         F49          1:44:23
Terrl Stankliewicz     F28          1:44:23
Jeyneise Dobbins       F57          1:44:23
Connie Johnson         F31          1:44:24
Daniel Tharp           M31          1:44:25
Zandy Knotts           F48          1:44:26
Jamie Jacobs           F14          1:44:26
Jeannie Lucke          F36          1:44:28
Mary Criffield         F36          1:44:29
Jo Ann Viola Salazar   F36          1:44:30
Ron Peterson           M30          1:44:30
Lisa Schrader          F31          1:44:31
Shella Winters         F99          1:44:32
Beverly Bowman         F59          1:44:32
Heather De Vries       F10          1:44:33
Hal Lee                M47          1:44:33
Gizelie Ward           F13          1:44:33
Gary Bowman            M32          1:44:33
Nicol Ward             F17          1:44:34
Anna Leigh Mareno      F10          1:44:37
Judy Anderson          F53          1:44:37
Sue Kreutzer           F46          1:44:37
Meghan McCoy           F9           1:44:38
Danette Borra          F10          1:44:38
Justin Leilo           F20          1:44:38
Alicia Sargent         F4           1:44:39
LeMoine Dowd           F40          1:44:39
Joan Sargent           F44          1:44:39
Kelly Down             F8           1:44:39
Ramona Simmons         F36          1:44:39
William Leilo          M45          1:44:39
Gene Davis             M34          1:44:39
Linda Leilo            F44          1:44:40
Jim Powell             M35          1:44:41
Grant Burrow           M8           1:44:41
Cristi Powell          F30          1:44:41
Jamie Plese            F24          1:44:42
Ann Trickler           F39          1:44:42
Jed Bickman            M5           1:44:43
Diana Graham           F33          1:44:43
Michelle Spinelli      F15          1:44:43
Peggy Swint            F37          1:44:44
Wilmer Bernthal        M69          1:44:45
Arlanna Rutledge       F8           1:44:45
Louise Bickman         F44          1:44:46
Mary Wolbach Lopert    F40          1:44:46
Evan Yates             M9           1:44:46
Almee Liotta           F16          1:44:47
Janice Hoffmann        F49          1:44:48
Patricia Giannasi      F39          1:44:49
Rosalyn Giannasi       F6           1:44:49
Lorna Bernthal         F67          1:44:49
Betty Martinez         F30          1:44:50
Marie Saiz             F29          1:44:50
David Marhne           M30          1:44:50
Cynthia Ferguson       F35          1:44:52
Heath Kidd             M10          1:44:53
Wanda Apodaca          F58          1:44:54
Jim Cumming            M13          1:44:54
Elvie Apodaca          M62          1:44:54
Barbara Stevenson      F37          1:44:55
Colleen Fitzgerald     F37          1:44:56
Sarah Ogborn           F21          1:44:57
Rinee Phoonswadi       F6           1:44:59
Joy Phoonswadi         F35          1:44:59
Kirby Keoller          M54          1:45:01
Diane Thornhill        F45          1:45:01
Ann Keating            F31          1:45:03
Judith Dippo           F55          1:45:05
Gayle Jensen           F47          1:45:05
Julie Bartel           F13          1:45:06
Lisa Miyazawa          F16          1:45:06
Corrie Knapp           F13          1:45:07
Julie R. Kenney        F19          1:45:07
Martha Smith           F35          1:45:07
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Amber Noguchi          F5           1:45:08
Marge Pope             F68          1:45:08
Elizabeth Martinson    F30          1:45:09
Patricia Martinson     F61          1:45:09
Ann Tharp              F12          1:45:09
Jan Kopeller           F52          1:45:09
Sandy Noguchi          F35          1:45:10
Colleen Stevenson      F38          1:45:10
Don W. Martin          F37          1:45:11
Thomas Doyle           M65          1:45:11
Sharon Larusso         F42          1:45:11
Joan Acker             F43          1:45:11
Lynn Lederer           F25          1:45:12
Betty Sears            F71          1:45:12
Karen Kinnes           F27          1:45:13
Jamie Wolsleben        M13          1:45:13
Jackie Clark           F17          1:45:13
Mary Petri             F41          1:45:14
Cheryl McAleer         F26          1:45:14
Becky Fowles           F8           1:45:14
Myra Wood              F40          1:45:14
Holly Miyazawa         F12          1:45:14
Kirsten Perry          F10          1:45:14
Teri James             F27          1:45:14
Michael Spinelli       M11          1:45:14
Jacque Nea             F48          1:45:15
Zack Jambor            M7           1:45:15
Monica Monnino         F70          1:45:17
Susan Eikenberry       F35          1:45:17
Nancy Catlin           F42          1:45:17
Cammie Farr            F15          1:45:17
Louise Cordell         F51          1:45:17
Don Farr               M46          1:45:17
Joann Thomas           F36          1:45:18
Mary Jo Vanschuyver    F51          1:45:18
Cynthia McAleer        F27          1:45:18
Patricia Montano       F26          1:45:18
Ann London             F50          1:45:19
Jeanne Alldredge       F50          1:45:19
Bob Jordon             M56          1:45:20
Reille Fish            F60          1:45:21
Deon Fowles            M60          1:45:21
Lenice Fowles          F56          1:45:21
Tana Wojczuk           F11          1:45:21
Alvie Sorrell          F39          1:45:22
Laura Enfante          F27          1:45:23
Carol Roybal           F25          1:45:24
Kathleen Seidel        F41          1:45:24
Diana Rahi             F36          1:45:24
B.j Moore              F64          1:45:25
Cheryl Blum            F29          1:45:25
Autumn Wilson          F11          1:45:25
Emily Hanckel          F11          1:45:25
Margaret Wilson        F31          1:45:25
Kathleen D. Irvine     F43          1:45:25
Betty Fanston          F73          1:45:26
Betty Jahn             F66          1:45:26
Jill Odegard           F21          1:45:26
S Shlffer              F31          1:45:27
Jim Hail               M40          1:45:27
Nancy Springer         F65          1:45:27
Gerald Iverson         M67          1:45:27
Barbara Gallagher      F30          1:45:27
Genle Sults            F30          1:45:27
Sandra Iverson         F40          1:45:27
Linda Gathman          F42          1:45:27
Londa Bassman          F11          1:45:27
Kay Moulder            F82          1:45:28
Ian Mountjoy           M5           1:45:29
Carolyn Johnson        F53          1:45:31
Les Schmidtke          M52          1:45:31
Dena Hanold            F42          1:45:32
Jullan Hathaway        M10          1:45:32
Olivia Bice            F14          1:45:32
Ryan Densmore          M12          1:45:32
Dorothea Davis         F8           1:45:33
Joyce Voth             F55          1:45:35
Ann Legg               F55          1:45:36
Jonahan Stearns        M7           1:45:37
Paula Rosen            F42          1:45:38
Bill Zoellick          M40          1:45:38
Karen Decker           F34          1:45:38
Zach Decker            M5           1:45:38
Jonna Densmore         F40          1:45:39
Rachel Zoellick        F8           1:45:40
Diane King             F31          1:45:41
Pauline Zoelick        F45          1:45:41
Kelley Denner          F11          1:45:42
Alan Carlson           F37          1:45:42
Matthew Densmore       M 17         1:45:42
Al Darby               M40          1:45:42
Linda Brackett         F31          1:45:42
Vivian Hause           F59          1:45:43
Jennifer Smith         F21          1:45:44
Judith Trost           F45          1:45:44
Jo Copeland            F45          1:45:45
Teresa Cox             F29          1:45:46
Bill Tharp             M8           1:45:47
Linda Cross            F47          1:45:48
Linda Lawton           F33          1:45:49
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Judy Spinney           F48          1:45:49
Deanna Alderman        F47          1:45:49
Bernadette Lange       F40          1:45:49
Quilla Turner          F42          1:45:50
Irene Rood             F39          1:45:50
Charlene Sims          F20          1:45:50
Bruce Spinney          M48          1:45:50
Jan Heimer             F46          1:45:50
Elizabeth Orr          F37          1:45:51
Sue Freas              F48          1:45:51
Margaret A. Kaufmann   F64          1:45:53
Grace Morlock          F42          1:45:53
Doris Aguilar          F59          1:45:53
Lesley Housslere       F42          1:45:53
Sue Maclaren           F37          1:45:54
Lori Jones             F43          1:45:55
Diane Conti            F44          1:45:55
Clare Dodson           F63          1:45:57
Glenda Holmes          F48          1:46:00
Nancy Brown            F46          1:46:00
Joann Thaler           F43          1:46:02
Kathy Clark            F46          1:46:02
John Bliss             M42          1:46:03
Phyllis Clere          F39          1:46:04
Lorene Fox             F25          1:46:04
Pat Harris             F49          1:46:04
Ann Broyles            F42          1:46:04
Faye Carey             F73          1:46:05
Linda Yaksic           F45          1:46:05
Michelle Cordova       F30          1:46:05
Jeanne Krieger         F38          1:46:05
Amy Wallace            F32          1:46:06
Martha Scheer          F43          1:46:06
Charlotte Gish         F43          1:46:06
Carolyn Lyells         F39          1:46:07
Joann Wilson           F45          1:46:07
Marva Jean Jackson     F49          1:46:07
Lauren Krieger         F9           1:46:07
Kent Wallace           M33          1:46:08
Patricia O'Neal        F42          1:46:08
Glenda Crowe           F44          1:46:10
Jenna Rosen            F9           1:46:11
Cathy Erceg            F47          1:46:12
Kathy Saidy            F49          1:46:12
Patricia McMahon       F47          1:46:14
Cathy Climp            F42          1:46:16
Frances A. Kornfeld    F53          1:46:17
Peter Rosen            M39          1:46:18
Jan Dembeck            F38          1:46:19
Angela Maestas         F35          1:46:19
Rochelle Denner        F36          1:46:20
Greg Johnson           M24          1:46:21
Mitchell Kennedy       M13          1:46:25
Christopher Kennedy    F11          1:46:25
Alli Hauser            F11          1:46:26
Patti Kepler           F10          1:46:26
Carol Sazama           F45          1:46:27
Mona White             F31          1:46:27
Neva Kahn              F40          1:46:28
Dennis O'Hara          M43          1:46:30
Betty Anne Newton      F64          1:46:31
Donna Newton           F42          1:46:32
Diane Oestman          F44          1:46:35
Allee Smith            F37          1:46:35
Elmer Oestman          M51          1:46:36
Don Greenwood          M51          1:46:37
Meredith Ross          F40          1:46:37
Debra Oliver           F36          1:46:38
B.J. Langer            F43          1:46:38
Sandra Miller          F46          1:46:38
Roxy Hahn              F39          1:46:38
Susan Bishop           F42          1:46:39
Dawn McNierney         F29          1:46:41
Thelma Whitaker        F54          1:46:42
Carol Scolari          F43          1:46:43
Diana Swartzwelter     F48          1:46:43
Godron Nache           F31          1:46:44
Torrev Price           M33          1:46:44
Mrs.Doris Bailey       F63          1:46:44
Cindy Price            F28          1:46:45
Susie Valdez           F25          1:46:45
James Price            M11          1:46:46
Stephanie Shearer      F31          1:46:46
Karen Hanson           F50          1:46:46
Linda Caulder          F39          1:46:47
David Caulder          M42          1:46:48
Carol Musser           F63          1:46:49
David Valdez           M26          1:46:49
Ray Wormell II         M30          1:46:51
Sara Perkins           F20          1:46:52
Katie Foley            F9           1:46:53
Jane Baxter            F45          1:46:53
Peter Divine           M38          1:46:54
Katy Kinneavy          F12          1:46:54
Helen Odom             F49          1:46:56
Bonni Rork             F35          1:46:56
Emily Lehr             F12          1:46:57
Sherry Linfield        F38          1:46:57
Joyce Kopatich         F43          1:46:57
Kathrena Mountjoy      F40          1:46:58
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Sharon Closter         F42          1:46:58
Donna Downing          F58          1:46:58
Sharen Mathia          F45          1:46:58
Jerry Closter          M44          1:46:59
Pat Dattman            F51          1:46:59
David Vincent          M8           1:47:01
Bill Linfield          M36          1:47:02
Kathy Cuypers          F42          1:47:02
Sahra Kuper            F13          1:47:02
Anne Koshio            F15          1:47:03
Karin Rutstein         F24          1:47:03
Kate Perkins           F44          1:47:03
Alice Ellis            F62          1:47:04
Alison Nishi           F13          1:47:04
Helen West             F51          1:47:04
Jaime Bauer            F12          1:47:04
Michael Novick         M50          1:47:06
Elizabeth Moschetti    F7           1:47:06
Mike Torrey            M35          1:47:06
Gary Moschetti         M39          1:47:06
Pamela Friedman        F40          1:47:06
Nancy Schultz          F34          1:47:07
Elizabeth Friedman     F9           1:47:07
Colleen Mayer          M99          1:47:09
Diane Collicott        F42          1:47:13
Linda Allen            F44          1:47:15
Cherry Hosek           F31          1:47:15
Bette Munns            F57          1:47:16
Bernadette Kelsch      F55          1:47:17
Bette Nakamura         F40          1:47:18
Dana Woodward          F35          1:47:18
Kathrine Judson        F12          1:47:18
Kelley Nakamua         F19          1:47:18
Marty White            F43          1:47:20
Sheila Zoller          F45          1:47:20
Norma Hansen           F50          1:47:20
Nance Larson           F42          1:47:22
Denise Hart            F31          1:47:22
Diane Wetterstrom      F53          1:47:23
Terry Godfray          M45          1:47:23
Barbara Vcek           F36          1:47:23
Mary Garretson         F61          1:47:23
Lyn Vacek              F13          1:47:23
Keith Wetterstrom      M57          1:47:24
Sheila Davis           F42          1:47:25
Judy Jensen            F22          1:47:25
Denise Mongeau         F39          1:47:26
Dudley Solomon         M60          1:47:26
Joanne Alice Corneliso F48          1:47:27
Stephanie Romero       F9           1:47:28
Nickle Peterson        F34          1:47:29
James Ruby             M48          1:47:29
Regina Axley           F36          1:47:29
Joanne Kappel-Corra    F32          1:47:31
Debbie Shipley         F41          1:47:32
Patricia Smith         F47          1:47:32
Ruth Wilson            F30          1:47:32
Sue Edgar              F29          1:47:33
Nisha Price            F11          1:47:33
Nicki Marie Smaldone   F36          1:47:34
Susan Dilday           F36          1:47:34
Sharon Ruby            F48          1:47:35
Dorothy Spencer        F69          1:47:35
Nancy Archuleta        F23          1:47:35
Desiree Dilday         F11          1:47:35
Marion Jobe            F55          1:47:36
Cozette Mattews        F45          1:47:36
Kristin White          F29          1:47:36
Debbie Carrico         F37          1:47:36
Sarah Lucio            F32          1:47:37
Sherry Mayor           F35          1:47:37
Kevin Carrico          M13          1:47:37
Scott B. Joiner        M8           1:47:37
Dorothy Sullivan       F55          1:47:38
Pam Miller             F38          1:47:38
Gayla Solomon          F51          1:47:38
Maureen Burnett        F30          1:47:39
Linda Frazer           F46          1:47:39
Melanie Schmidt        F23          1:47:40
Libby Eppler           F27          1:47:40
Margie McAlister       F35          1:47:40
Mariaine Hillard       F37          1:47:41
Norma McGraw           F39          1:47:41
Chris Cerveny          M28          1:47:41
Sue Dalaney            F26          1:47:41
Karen Smith            F36          1:47:41
Holly French           F23          1:47:43
Jill Zoelier           F19          1:47:44
Brad Schlager-Stubbs   M36          1:47:44
Paula Marshall         F24          1:47:44
Mary Schmidt           F46          1:47:44
Michelle McGraw        F11          1:47:44
Betsy Samuel           F28          1:47:45
Cindy Schlager-Stubbs  F40          1:47:45
Jim Bergey             M45          1:47:45
Jan Bundy              F47          1:47:45
Pamela Mullijn         F28          1:47:46
Bill Hovingh           M27          1:47:46
Karen Giebler          F49          1:47:46
Jeannle Topp           F26          1:47:46
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Gary Keating           M21          1:47:46
Donald Bunnell         M57          1:47:46
Mary Mead              F42          1:47:46
Sean Delarber          M9           1:47:46
Brian Mullijn          M25          1:47:47
Shelly Finleon         F32          1:47:47
Andra Cody             F46          1:47:48
Shannan Cody           F21          1:47:49
Sharon L. Imfeld       F47          1:47:49
Beverly Bunnell        F57          1:47:49
Terri Allen            F64          1:47:50
Kristen Dietz          F6           1:47:51
Patricia Hartog        F46          1:47:51
Maura Smallwood        F10          1:47:51
Anne Greer             F40          1:47:52
Jock Howell            M60          1:47:52
Sally Boihuis          M47          1:47:53
Robert Handy           M11          1:47:54
Mary Palas             F49          1:47:54
Julie Rus              F32          1:47:57
Peter Boihuis          M50          1:47:58
Joshua Lewis           M5           1:47:58
Lee Edwards            F35          1:47:59
Sonja Stephens         F36          1:47:59
Jessica Kline          F9           1:48:00
Tracey Lewis           F31          1:48:00
Armin Czepelka         M73          1:48:01
Melissa Markel         F29          1:48:01
Ginny Matthers         F43          1:48:03
Marjoric Butz          F45          1:48:04
Cliff Smith            M65          1:48:04
Rose Geary             F48          1:48:05
Linda Cline            F43          1:48:06
Patricia Motz          F54          1:48:07
Gabrielle Bottcher     F48          1:48:08
Shelley Goddard        F39          1:48:09
Lynne Waidler          F41          1:48:09
Shari Buenzli          F9           1:48:10
Karen Nelson           F52          1:48:10
Buffle Rosen           F37          1:48:11
Emma Romero            F33          1:48:11
Carol Mayeda           F36          1:48:12
Michele Moyer          F34          1:48:12
Audrey Franklin        F44          1:48:12
Sam Franklin           M8           1:48:12
Kaila Joiner           F7           1:48:14
Nella Jennings         F63          1:48:15
Richard Joiner         M72          1:48:15
Carol Peterson         F42          1:48:16
Tessie Grauer          F36          1:48:16
Nancy Nelson           F57          1:48:18
Jane Bartlett          F37          1:48:18
Judy MacDoran          F41          1:48:19
Colleen Mullijn        F41          1:48:19
Judy Fries             F44          1:48:20
Darrel Blain           M37          1:48:20
John Kirksey           M21          1:48:21
David Somer            M30          1:48:24
Lorraine Vance         F37          1:48:24
Linda Beaty            F42          1:48:24
Kathy Fladen           F41          1:48:25
Christy Fladen         F12          1:48:26
Mary Ann Paliani       F55          1:48:26
Bonnie Jones           F43          1:48:27
Robert Jr. Linfield    M38          1:48:27
Lorraine Slefkin       F57          1:48:27
Lois Varner            F70          1:48:28
Jan Wallace            F40          1:48:28
Mike Vail              M34          1:48:29
Roger House            M50          1:48:30
Jody Shadduck          F24          1:48:30
Judy Ullk              F35          1:48:30
Dean    Eric Peterson  M34          1:48:31
Julle Folsom           F13          1:48:32
Brenda Martin          F38          1:48:32
Jane Baumhart          F36          1:48:34
T resa Blain           F35          1:48:34
Harlan Trupp           M40          1:48:35
Nora Quinian           F36          1:48:35
Joan Browne            F61          1:48:36
Deb Cokes              F33          1:48:37
Debra Johnson          F34          1:48:37
Gale Truman            F36          1:48:37
Arlene Filar           F47          1:48:38
Kathy McGuire          F31          1:48:40
Renee Crites           F11          1:48:41
Kath Roske             F28          1:48:41
Cheryl Osterhaus       F40          1:48:44
Nancy Winslow          F52          1:48:44
Marjorie Collins       F68          1:48:45
Jana Easley            F21          1:48:46
Jennifer Osterhaus     F18          1:48:46
Rhonda Osterhaus       F16          1:48:47
Susie Sanders          F42          1:48:48
Lynell Webster         F42          1:48:48
Jeanette Mouton        F8           1:48:48
Alicia Roth            F18          1:48:48
Paggy Haight           F49          1:48:49
Valerie Walker         F30          1:48:49
Marllyn Peterson       F57          1:48:49
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Rene Biggs             F21          1:48:50
Susan Fletcher         F39          1:48:50
Josephine Moran        F56          1:48:50
Ann Fletcher           F66          1:48:52
Lissa Slnnlckson       F33          1:48:53
Sam Shaw               M42          1:48:54
Evan Shaw              M5           1:48:54
Marianne Sansobrino    F42          1:48:55
Linda Eggers           M40          1:48:56
Lynn Thomas            F25          1:48:56
Daniel Beck            M52          1:48:56
Karen Springsteen      F41          1:48:57
Bonnie Stockum         F40          1:48:57
Geroge Stockum         M39          1:48:57
Mary Jane Baker        F37          1:48:57
Georgie Stockum        M7           1:48:58
Gabrielle Romero       F5           1:48:58
Marcie Fischer         F17          1:48:58
Pat Fischer            F43          1:48:58
Barbara Ruiz           F31          1:48:58
Jean Perington         F59          1:48:58
Karen Smot             F38          1:48:59
Judy Beck              F47          1:48:59
Geralyn Romero         F38          1:48:59
Jonathan Ruiz          M31          1:49:00
Kathy Luedders         F29          1:49:01
Henry Kreutzer         M60          1:49:01
Kim Kreutzer           F33          1:49:01
Stacy Hallman          F34          1:49:02
Kimberly Dazzio        F12          1:49:02
Tyler Dazzio           M9           1:49:03
Beverly Gillett        F42          1:49:03
Linda Bogue            F38          1:49:04
Jennifer Thompson      F7           1:49:06
Carly Winston          F7           1:49:07
Tanys Ball             F34          1:49:07
Mary Thompson          F35          1:49:08
Myla Mohler            F25          1:49:08
Gretchen Winston       F41          1:49:08
Sheri Scott            F35          1:49:08
Karen Willkins         F33          1:49:09
Bertha Ewertz          F37          1:49:09
Marian Spenslerl       F34          1:49:10
Rebecca Folsom         F27          1:49:10
Mary Rogacki           F39          1:49:10
Sue Williams           F47          1:49:11
Nathan Folsom          M11          1:49:13
Rose Airhart           F25          1:49:13
Anne O'Rourke          F43          1:49:14
Chata McGuire          F55          1:49:14
Al Doherty             M60          1:49:15
Linda English          F48          1:49:15
Ginny Doherty          F56          1:49:17
Bill O'Rourke          M44          1:49:17
Jennifer Smyth         F10          1:49:19
Kathryn Foulkrod       F7           1:49:21
Steve Newton           M24          1:49:24
Kathi O'Riordan        F29          1:49:27
Dean Thedos            M36          1:49:27
Georgette Vanequerm    F47          1:49:29
John O'Riordan         M32          1:49:30
Becky Hubbarh          F33          1:49:31
Phil Tate              M51          1:49:31
Jean Warren            F30          1:49:32
Carl Nelson            M53          1:49:32
Sandra Lemay-Dishroom  F30          1:49:34
Debra Morton           F30          1:49:34
Joedy O'Dell           F33          1:49:35
Patrick Lynch          M48          1:49:37
Lyy Torrey             F32          1:49:37
Maria Attwood          F42          1:49:38
Sara Thompson          F26          1:49:39
Patricia Blackbury     F50          1:49:40
Marialyce Austin       F46          1:49:40
Mary Vickerman         F49          1:49:42
Sherry Heller          F42          1:49:42
Neome Jones            F32          1:49:42
Michael Wilson         M10          1:49:43
Jess Milhausen         F13          1:49:44
Allie Shantz           F13          1:49:44
Bev McCollum           F42          1:49:44
Stacey Sahn            F19          1:49:45
Rita Burger            F48          1:49:46
Deanna Dyer            F23          1:49:46
Howard Roerig          M42          1:49:46
Robert Zinser          M45          1:49:47
Janice McClaren        F48          1:49:48
Susan Willis           F37          1:49:49
Randi Bromka           F38          1:49:49
Lisa Kelley            F33          1:49:50
Matthew Thompson       M11          1:49:51
Sarah Tyson            F35          1:49:51
Trisha Thayne          F17          1:49:52
Patricia Cencich       F52          1:49:52
Ronald McClaren        M49          1:49:52
Lauren Munger          F40          1:49:52
Fred Cavalli           M72          1:49:52
Carol Basham           F36          1:49:53
K. Iton                M56          1:49:53
Patricia DiTullio      F47          1:49:53
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Geroge Wasyluka        M43          1:49:53
Marjorie Tschirgl      F64          1:49:54
Dino DiTullio          M21          1:49:54
Jason Hiester          M8           1:49:54
Abigall Murphy         F9           1:49:54
Janeen Rossmiller      F28          1:49:55
Faith Percell          F38          1:49:55
Paul Perry             M40          1:49:55
Lee Anneberg           M41          1:49:55
Michael DiTullio       M49          1:49:55
Mary Judge             F34          1:49:56
Dave Dehn              M37          1:49:56
Alyssa S. Larsen       F9           1:49:56
Ron Dehn               M41          1:49:56
Marlene Murphy         F40          1:49:56
Andrew Helwig          M47          1:49:56
Lauren Anneberg        F6           1:49:57
Linda Helwig           F42          1:49:57
Edna Williams          F59          1:49:57
Joe Heard              M43          1:49:59
Linda Robinson         F43          1:49:59
James Deal             M44          1:50:01
Heather Forkner        F14          1:50:04
Jeff Thayne            M15          1:50:04
Jami Bluth             F32          1:50:04
Shawna Butler          F14          1:50:04
Mona Christian         F30          1:50:05
Lee Ann Seat           F34          1:50:05
Jerrilynn Vaughn-Cain  F45          1:50:06
Jan Waddell            F41          1:50:07
Leslie Lombardi        F35          1:50:08
J. R. Judd             M64          1:50:09
Damon Smerchek         M10          1:50:09
Jonathan Folkman       M42          1:50:10
Judy Montano           F30          1:50:10
Marlanne Vrandack-Drey M36          1:50:11
Marilyn Glade          F39          1:50:12
Beulah Stone           F63          1:50:12
Mitzi Jenkinson        F39          1:50:12
John Spencer           M72          1:50:12
April Sawyer           F27          1:50:14
Tricia Louden          F21          1:50:15
Janet Bachman          F57          1:50:16
Fran Folkman           F44          1:50:16
Cynthia Green          F44          1:50:17
Cornelia Chaffin       F99          1:50:17
Ryan Pankoshi          M10          1:50:19
Mary Ann Schravone     F51          1:50:20
Marissa Longo          F6           1:50:20
Jean E Smith           F39          1:50:20
Laurel Parkoski        F35          1:50:20
Richard Green          M53          1:50:20
Mariene Politzer       F59          1:50:21
Milli Coughlin         F54          1:50:21
Vicki Svendsen         F18          1:50:24
Paul Kirksey           M52          1:50:27
Paul Pitcher           M43          1:50:27
Jennifer Williams      F9           1:50:28
Michelle Ohlin         F29          1:50:28
Lamar Trant            F40          1:50:28
Maureen DeCamillis     F31          1:50:29
Ryan DeCamillis        M9           1:50:30
Nancy Simpson          F48          1:50:31
Sherry Svendsen        F45          1:50:31
Emily Cole             F44          1:50:34
Carole Boughey         F51          1:50:35
Carol Turecek          F49          1:50:35
Ben Bier               M50          1:50:37
Tim Martin             M13          1:50:38
Walt Derr              M57          1:50:40
Becky Meyers           F28          1:50:42
Sandra Coyer           F46          1:50:44
Joseph Walen           M45          1:50:44
Leslle Walden          M18          1:50:45
Mariln Heckel          F58          1:50:45
Terry Buswell          F39          1:50:46
Ursula Cooper          F71          1:50:46
Brian Theobald         M12          1:50:48
Cynthia Gallegos       F43          1:50:48
Pam Enright            F47          1:50:49
Regena Vick            F40          1:50:49
Sandra Walen           F45          1:50:49
Michaelle Enright      F19          1:50:50
Kathy Ramberg          F41          1:50:51
Gabriel Ramberg        M9           1:50:52
Becky Vestal           F40          1:50:53
Elizabeth Anderson     F7           1:50:53
Cassle Vestal          F9           1:50:54
Jan Griffin            F36          1:50:57
Virginia Wolf          F70          1:50:58
Heather Davies         F12          1:50:58
Stacey Davies          F15          1:50:58
Beverly Wolf           F40          1:50:59
Paula Davies           F47          1:51:00
John Griffin           M41          1:51:01
Kevin Wolf             M14          1:51:02
Mary Covell            F38          1:51:02
Kate Gregg             F99          1:51:02
Elizabeth Fowler       F12          1:51:03
Amy Forhan             F32          1:51:03
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Kathryn Houston        F69          1:51:05
Kim Weiger             M37          1:51:05
Sue Anderson           F30          1:51:05
Sr.  Bill Beck         M73          1:51:05
Julle Forrest          F36          1:51:06
Lory MacDonald         F62          1:51:06
Bill Bower             M73          1:51:06
Eileen O'Neill         F53          1:51:08
Ron McDougall          M35          1:51:08
Sharon McDougall       F31          1:51:08
Dorothy Bruce          F62          1:51:08
James McNulty          M10          1:51:09
Claire Trickler-Mcnult F10          1:51:09
Christine Johnson      F43          1:51:10
Jason Alling           M15          1:51:10
Felicity Howe          F8           1:51:12
Nancy Grandrud         F7           1:51:13
William Hewe           M36          1:51:13
Stephen Edwards        M67          1:51:13
Conor Hageerty         M5           1:51:15
Tom Tingle             M41          1:51:15
Hugh Gordon            M9           1:51:16
Jerry Patejdi          M47          1:51:16
Jessica Gonzales       F10          1:51:16
Julian Gordon          M6           1:51:18
Cathy Dice             F28          1:51:18
Joann Hail             F36          1:51:20
Shannon Hibbard        F7           1:51:22
Tom Hageerty           M40          1:51:22
Shelly Judler          F22          1:51:22
Ailssa Hail            F11          1:51:22
Patricia Ann Coco      F46          1:51:22
Kathy Goldstone        F39          1:51:23
Christine Hibbard      F41          1:51:23
Pam Williams           F37          1:51:23
Myla Ferguson          F41          1:51:23
Jock McNulty           M39          1:51:25
Ward Snyder            M27          1:51:25
Michael Goldstone      M9           1:51:25
Helen Norton           F53          1:51:26
Danna Dazzio           F25          1:51:26
Edna Urich             F58          1:51:26
Linda Giammona         F41          1:51:26
Susan Hewitt           F29          1:51:26
Jane Maurer            F29          1:51:27
Kent Nelson            M34          1:51:27
Deanna Sample          F44          1:51:27
Sandra Dazzio          F37          1:51:27
Becky Culver           F31          1:51:28
Bobble Plank           F45          1:51:28
Norma Mackenzie        F43          1:51:29
Sarah Snyder           F7           1:51:31
Jo Ann Crandall        F55          1:51:31
Matt Skeen             M11          1:51:31
Bobbi Snyder           F43          1:51:31
Jane Croy              F44          1:51:32
Mary Lou Smith         F65          1:51:32
Ernest Smith           M67          1:51:33
Charles Stasdek        M43          1:51:34
Mark Szymanowski       M32          1:51:35
Rick Hartwigsen        M36          1:51:36
Lucinda Westerlind     F24          1:51:36
Frank Zancanella       M65          1:51:38
Alex Cook              M68          1:51:40
Peggy Seifert          F55          1:51:42
Janet Peacoe           F47          1:51:42
Tracey Peacoe          F22          1:51:42
Suzanne Bier           F50          1:51:43
Kellie Faircloth       F7           1:51:43
Bing Blake             F63          1:51:44
Jeff Kinsman           M24          1:51:45
Carolyn Cook           F55          1:51:45
Greg Neal              M23          1:51:46
Caitlin Magraw         F4           1:51:47
Amy Gregston           F25          1:51:47
Daniel Magraw          M43          1:51:49
Rich Harris            M15          1:51:49
Jeanne Jeffries        F15          1:51:49
Chara Oerter           F13          1:51:50
Chriss Rusch           M35          1:51:50
Lisa Mathews           F14          1:51:51
Janice Bova            F54          1:51:54
Sandra McNulty         F32          1:51:55
Jason Harris           M5           1:51:56
Brian McNulty          M32          1:51:56
Helen Usher            F63          1:51:56
Mary Harris            F40          1:51:57
Cindy Radjski          F38          1:51:57
Ruth Zancanella        F63          1:51:57
Rebecca Harris         F15          1:51:58
Natalie Tippit         F38          1:51:58
Abby Rajski            F8           1:51:59
Joe Chelesvig          M49          1:52:00
Tina Pittman           F28          1:52:00
Jill Chelesvig         F25          1:52:01
Irene Godden           F56          1:52:02
Jessica Vick           F10          1:52:02
Kel Darnell            F32          1:52:03
Adam Rajski            M10          1:52:04
Paul Rajski            M38          1:52:04
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Marianne Vick          F34          1:52:04
Peter Ingersoll        M36          1:52:05
Diana Ingersoll-Cope   F6           1:52:05
Eric Westerlind        M4           1:52:06
Kim Westerlind         F30          1:52:07
Georgla Inloes         F54          1:52:09
Mary Lopez             F30          1:52:09
Marcia Wiens           F33          1:52:09
Patricia Lopez         F31          1:52:10
Jean Weibel            F48          1:52:10
Katherine Vernon       F6           1:52:12
Mary Kay Cornelius     F37          1:52:13
Elizabeth Vernon       F34          1:52:13
Vince Miller           M40          1:52:14
Kathleen Srock         F19          1:52:15
Ken Jochim             M45          1:52:16
Jean Derr              F53          1:52:16
Fran Norris            F47          1:52:17
Gwynne Cosgriff        M42          1:52:18
Brent Norris           M48          1:52:18
Inger Amirijafari      F47          1:52:18
Barbara Klaus          F49          1:52:19
Carol Holdoroft        F36          1:52:20
Debora Schwartz        F30          1:52:20
Ole Westerlind         M27          1:52:21
Gale Giebler           M50          1:52:21
Meghan Tierney         F10          1:52:22
Steven Leibson         M36          1:52:22
Angela Schwartz        F10          1:52:22
Gale Enteus            F38          1:52:24
Cathy Hansen           F39          1:52:24
Joyce Jenkins          F42          1:52:24
Maribeth Emery         F33          1:52:24
Molly Jenkins          F10          1:52:25
Shaina Leibson         F8           1:52:25
Mary Rogers            F36          1:52:25
Ted Jobe               N57          1:52:26
Pat Cochran            F44          1:52:26
Rob Troe               M50          1:52:27
Caryl Sills            F52          1:52:29
Barbara Conger         F57          1:52:29
Cheneile Haynes        F7           1:52:29
Marcia Jochim          F44          1:52:29
Jean L Johnson         F23          1:52:30
Meda Mates             F74          1:52:30
Janet Dickson          F43          1:52:30
Christine Jochim       F9           1:52:30
Carol Tierney          F44          1:52:31
Budd Mates             M76          1:52:31
Bruce Wolk             M45          1:52:32
Shirley McHugh         F47          1:52:34
Marty Seese            F45          1:52:34
Cassidy Hartmann       F7           1:52:34
Barb Palmer            F43          1:52:35
Katie Emerick          F8           1:52:35
Dana Wolk              F8           1:52:36
Shelley Emerick        F43          1:52:36
John Streit            M 37         1:52:36
Birkett-Foa Gloia      F7           1:52:39
Kathy Parmely          F41          1:52:39
Jerry Birkett          M48          1:52:39
Sandy Simpson          F33          1:52:40
Karen Kanemoto         F42          1:52:40
Lisa Peters            F21          1:52:41
Robyn Peters           F48          1:52:42
Betty James            F76          1:52:42
Nancy Lucero           F39          1:52:42
Marjorie Greer         F77          1:52:43
Amanda Hurtado         F17          1:52:43
Susan Tsujlmoto        F25          1:52:44
Nancy Schwleson        F49          1:52:45
Mike Einerson          M38          1:52:46
Denise Ledrow          F34          1:52:51
Brian O'Hara           M30          1:52:51
Anne Rahbany-Afia      F99          1:52:52
Dee Ann Bear           F30          1:52:52
Audrey Trimble         F56          1:52:52
Evva Lou Schuette      F57          1:52:52
Joan Malm              F55          1:52:52
Amy Mitterer           F25          1:52:52
Megan O' Hara Smith    F10          1:52:52
Mary Brighi            F53          1:52:53
Lois Price             F61          1:52:53
Christine Anneberg     F8           1:52:54
Alice Anneberg         F39          1:52:55
Gall Simonds           F36          1:52:55
Jacquie Bachman        F34          1:52:56
Jessica Bachman        F8           1:52:56
Cathy Benson           F25          1:52:56
Gayler Erker           F31          1:52:58
Karen Ewton            F33          1:52:59
Elaine Aragon          F40          1:52:59
Anastasla Stenson      F36          1:53:00
Kendall Dallow         F10          1:53:01
Mary Hoag              F47          1:53:01
Tamara Bassford        F33          1:53:02
Gina St.Priest         F17          1:53:03
Kathy Hughes           F31          1:53:05
Barbara Ballard        F35          1:53:05
Molly Brantz           F9           1:53:07
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Tracie Hoag            F16          1:53:07
John Einberger         M45          1:53:08
Susan Einberger        F9           1:53:08
Abe Denmark            M11          1:53:08
Jane Woznlak           F45          1:53:09
Patricia Drever        F44          1:53:12
Ellen Champion         F59          1:53:13
Marcia Troyer          F51          1:53:13
Mattle Teufel          F65          1:53:14
Jean Anstine           F68          1:53:15
Louisa Dovall          F52          1:53:16
Emily Berntsen         F8           1:53:17
Larry Denmark          M44          1:53:17
Marc McDonald          M32          1:53:19
Heather Von Letkemann  F22          1:53:19
Eric Barnett           M15          1:53:19
Jerry Barnett          M41          1:53:20
Jane Von Lakemann      F50          1:53:21
Michella Mackay        F33          1:53:21
Martha Northrud        F27          1:53:21
Carol Troe             F50          1:53:23
Janet Feldman          F38          1:53:23
Marylu Mackay          F54          1:53:23
Justin Roth            M11          1:53:23
Kelsey McGuckin        F7           1:53:25
Andrea Roth            F44          1:53:25
Cheryl Plumery         F27          1:53:32
Debbie Rogers          F27          1:53:32
Rick Wilson            M38          1:53:33
Lori Calvert           F27          1:53:33
Pam Gibson             F31          1:53:36
Bobbie Sinnott         F54          1:53:37
Kathy Sinnot           F29          1:53:38
Dian Quatiochi         F48          1:53:40
Karen Audette          F29          1:53:44
Elizabeth Horton       F50          1:53:44
Virginia Switzer       F63          1:53:45
Michael Switzer        M35          1:53:47
Michele Boucher        F25          1:53:48
Ruth Merriman          F58          1:53:48
Kelly Brown            F9           1:53:49
Niki Karaffa           F40          1:53:51
Tara Cundell           F17          1:53:53
Rhona Rae Zaffiro      F28          1:53:54
Kathy Millard          F49          1:53:55
Geri Boucher           F48          1:53:56
Andrea Homler          F27          1:53:58
Wendy Page             F19          1:53:58
Carla Roden            F38          1:53:59
Laurie Karlinger       F19          1:53:59
Jennifer Page          F17          1:54:00
Penny Page             F43          1:54:01
Carol Hess             F35          1:54:02
Joni Russell           F38          1:54:04
Rod Tomkins            M49          1:54:06
Cathy Dehn             F34          1:54:06
Bonnie Dehn            F41          1:54:07
Denise Price           F36          1:54:08
Ann Collings           F20          1:54:08
Adam Densmore          M10          1:54:10
Cathy Benson           F25          1:54:11
Judy Collings          F48          1:54:11
Jim Densmore           M43          1:54:11
Ann-Marie Nishi        F38          1:54:13
Jean Dalaney           F41          1:54:15
Margaret Lamb          F7           1:54:16
Eleanor Schlechten     F71          1:54:16
Norman House           M58          1:54:17
Joan Cotey             F45          1:54:17
Charlotte Henneman     F39          1:54:17
Lefty Bartels          M58          1:54:18
Susanne Stewart        F37          1:54:18
Sarah Snyder           F45          1:54:21
Linda Vahrenkamp       F43          1:54:23
Laura Nishi            F10          1:54:23
Rose Rager             F50          1:54:23
Bill Pringle           M35          1:54:26
Terry Blessing         F24          1:54:26
Roger Petrie           M43          1:54:26
Patricia Bosak         F43          1:54:27
Laurie Faye            F24          1:54:27
Cati Crist             F10          1:54:28
Aaron Kinnison         M11          1:54:29
Charlie Padllia        M13          1:54:31
Lori Pedersen          F23          1:54:32
Bruce Jones            M38          1:54:33
Gigi Sieger            F22          1:54:34
James Grimes           M20          1:54:35
Anne Colgan            F35          1:54:36
Heidi Krakauer         F32          1:54:37
Tom Thomas             M35          1:54:38
Karen Jones            F17          1:54:39
Barbara Koshio         F45          1:54:41
Robert Kinnison        M36          1:54:42
Jenna MacMillen        F7           1:54:42
Julie Kinnison         F36          1:54:43
Jason Kinnison         M12          1:54:44
Jessica Lucas          F8           1:54:44
Mary Tatman            F48          1:54:44
Patty Overfelt         F30          1:54:44
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Jessica Book           F29          1:54:45
Merri Shipley          F26          1:54:46
Sam Howell             M47          1:54:49
Jennifer Lucas         F28          1:54:49
Haward Seibst          F30          1:54:49
Jackie Benton          F41          1:54:49
Robert Romero          M26          1:54:50
Ann Condotti           F23          1:54:51
Joey Bocci             M8           1:54:53
Lori Romero            F22          1:54:56
Jim Audett             M32          1:54:57
Andrew Clark           M9           1:54:57
David Clark            M45          1:54:58
Mary Clark             F7           1:54:58
Michael Clark          M5           1:54:58
Erin Flannery Bergey   F13          1:55:00
Sara Balding           F26          1:55:01
Harold Morris          M54          1:55:02
Laura Grenfell         F26          1:55:02
Bud McDonald           M41          1:55:02
Joy Bergey             F35          1:55:02
Eli Flannery Bergey    M7           1:55:04
Alice McDonald         F32          1:55:04
Diane Flannery         F37          1:55:06
Trish Carlson          F43          1:55:06
Roberta Anderson       F39          1:55:10
Steven Holiday         M9           1:55:11
Tami Johnson           F23          1:55:14
Donna Stillman         F53          1:55:14
Judith Endean          F49          1:55:15
Nina Nygard            F35          1:55:16
Sherry Smith           F46          1:55:19
R.I Kalkowski          F47          1:55:20
Suzanne Larsen         F41          1:55:22
Rudy Deutschmann       M45          1:55:22
Saliy Kendrick         F40          1:55:22
Gloria Evans           F60          1:55:23
Anna Sue Larsen        F6           1:55:23
Gary Patterson         M31          1:55:25
Jud Valeski            M16          1:55:25
Daniel Carlson         M7           1:55:25
Sally Garramone        F55          1:55:25
Carol Lee Carlson      F45          1:55:25
Kelly Carlson          F8           1:55:26
Robble Cave            F43          1:55:28
Shelly Patterson       F30          1:55:28
Sandra Yoshida         F43          1:55:28
Rhonda Bruns           F27          1:55:29
Millie Patterson       F52          1:55:29
Linda Abbott           F43          1:55:30
Tommy Yoshida          M7           1:55:30
Jeanne Koschnitzlki    F48          1:55:32
Meg Watson             F46          1:55:33
Lisa Moore             F22          1:55:33
Connie Logan           F51          1:55:40
Tammy Tomlin           F26          1:55:41
Andy Houston           M9           1:55:43
Alice Nakazawa         F71          1:55:44
Ruth Comerford         F72          1:55:45
Barbara Wenzel         F42          1:55:52
Ryan McLaughlin        M6           1:55:53
Karen Anderson         F38          1:55:53
Mark Fox Shockley      M41          1:55:55
Stephanie McLaughlin   F34          1:55:55
Kim Fox Shockley       F38          1:55:55
Carla Jasper           F32          1:55:56
Mary Ellen McGinnis    F50          1:55:58
Marti Hill             F43          1:55:58
Stephen Baucum         M34          1:55:59
Karen Kramer           F31          1:56:01
Steve Schmerge         M29          1:56:05
Katherine Wenzel       F14          1:56:05
Dick Housden           M50          1:56:05
Larry Howell           M49          1:56:05
Suzanne Howell         F46          1:56:06
Christine Schmerge     F27          1:56:07
Carolyn Housden        F48          1:56:07
Tom Metz               F14          1:56:08
Mary Canfield          F50          1:56:08
T. Jackson             M13          1:56:08
Linda Daland           F33          1:56:09
Tom Daland             M34          1:56:10
Briana Buban           F8           1:56:11
Sarah Housden          F13          1:56:11
Carol Braun            F41          1:56:12
Anne Braun             F12          1:56:13
Charles Murphy         M50          1:56:15
Tom Brzezicki          M37          1:56:15
Shirley Greer          F49          1:56:16
Helene Bond            F45          1:56:17
David Abbott           M37          1:56:18
Anne Barrett           F14          1:56:18
Laura Luzaro           F14          1:56:19
Michael Bond           M8           1:56:20
Connie Boyd            F53          1:56:21
Janice Hail            F26          1:56:21
Jean Soderlin          F43          1:56:22
Mary Merz              F43          1:56:23
Linda Perry            F41          1:56:23
Pamela Spinelli        F43          1:56:27

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:15 PM 233/239



BolderBOULDER 1990 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Bob Merz               M45          1:56:27
Leann Mullineaux       F35          1:56:30
Edna Whiteman          F32          1:56:31
Marie Fay              F61          1:56:32
Mel Koeller            M49          1:56:32
Donna Wilson           F28          1:56:32
Julie Einerson         F28          1:56:32
Cynthia Dumond         F22          1:56:33
Lindalee Koeller       F47          1:56:33
Carol Zimmerman        F26          1:56:34
Brock Brogan           M29          1:56:34
Lori Lamm              F33          1:56:34
Lynda Ostby            F34          1:56:34
Mellisa Bell           F8           1:56:35
Dee Bell               F37          1:56:35
Jessica Bell           F11          1:56:35
Paul Einerson          M99          1:56:36
Linda Patrick          F31          1:56:36
Bettye Patrick         F51          1:56:37
Libby Rhodes Turner    F37          1:56:38
Abeer Tarazl           F27          1:56:39
Linda Woodhouse        F43          1:56:39
Sarah Stern            F51          1:56:39
Mary Frudden           F25          1:56:40
Diane Groft            F32          1:56:41
Patricia Strasheim     F49          1:56:42
Walter Smallwood       M64          1:56:43
Kristi Jensen          F14          1:56:45
Shaun Norris           M8           1:56:45
Debbie Gutwein         F24          1:56:46
Adam Koeller           M11          1:56:47
Evelyn L. Lawson       F66          1:56:47
Nancy Kattrick         F49          1:56:52
Frances Barnes         F43          1:56:52
Sally Smyth            F43          1:56:54
Toni Price             F41          1:56:57
Nancy Lamb             F37          1:56:58
Althea Murphy-Price    F11          1:56:58
Aubrey DaCunha         M7           1:57:01
John DaCunha           M40          1:57:02
Gaylon Shea            F43          1:57:02
Ray Groves             M43          1:57:03
Della DaCunha          F36          1:57:03
Hellary Hermanson      F9           1:57:03
Jean Ann Kidd          F35          1:57:03
Jennifer Miller        F9           1:57:05
Daina Bates            F12          1:57:06
Inyka Junge            F11          1:57:08
Mary Dunning           F38          1:57:09
Susan Keith            F32          1:57:10
Kathleen Shea          F8           1:57:12
David Shea             M6           1:57:13
Sarah Jane Kidd        F8           1:57:14
Ingrid Shea            F44          1:57:17
Nancy White            F34          1:57:18
Shelley Loyd           F36          1:57:22
Joan Myles             F35          1:57:23
Beth Foster            F32          1:57:24
Charles Mathews        M51          1:57:28
Natalee Downs          F11          1:57:29
Coke Faltermeir        F59          1:57:35
Forrest Jr Bennett     M55          1:57:35
Leia Bennett           F51          1:57:35
Nathan Anderson        M9           1:57:36
Boy Mullica            F40          1:57:37
Carol Anderson         F42          1:57:37
Mark Tupy              F45          1:57:38
Lynda Faulds           F43          1:57:39
Allen Hubbard          M50          1:57:43
Eitan Feuer            M7           1:57:43
Miki Feyer             F13          1:57:43
Leora Feuer            F7           1:57:44
Danny Hubbard          M13          1:57:44
Lisa Floyd             F23          1:57:45
Susan Hubbard          F46          1:57:45
Annie Johnson          F31          1:57:45
Sally Phillips         F36          1:57:45
Esther Parson          F37          1:57:46
Bryan Bjorlow          M24          1:57:46
Paulette Feuer         F38          1:57:46
Noah Feuer             M4           1:57:47
Aiex Lovely            M7           1:57:47
Carma Lovely           F39          1:57:48
Judith Talmadge        F40          1:57:50
Sherri Jacobson        F23          1:57:50
Carey Mastriona        F9           1:57:50
Kenny Harris           M9           1:57:51
Dorcas Hawkes          F55          1:57:52
Nina Van Gorder        F31          1:57:53
Neil Nelson            M34          1:57:57
Susan Nelson           F32          1:57:57
Lindsay Hannagan       F8           1:57:58
Kelsey McKelfresh      F8           1:58:00
Dana Simons            F39          1:58:01
Chris Hannagan         F37          1:58:01
Julie Simons           F7           1:58:02
Sheri McKelfresh       F38          1:58:04
Bill Faltermeier       M60          1:58:04
Jack Hamill            M31          1:58:05
Robin Brunell          F20          1:58:05

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:15 PM 234/239



BolderBOULDER 1990 - BolderBOULDER 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV             TIME
---------------------- -------  -----------
Debbie Lenz            F27          1:58:07
Doug Lenz              M31          1:58:07
Amie Conger            F9           1:58:07
Sharon Conger          F40          1:58:08
Emily Thayer           F6           1:58:09
Barbara Sellens        F33          1:58:10
Robert Vaughn          M67          1:58:12
Deborah Ronich         F38          1:58:13
Rick Vaughn            M31          1:58:14
Ella Vaughn            F61          1:58:14
Adam Trilling          M10          1:58:14
Marcia Mehl            F48          1:58:15
Harry Hatcher          M48          1:58:15
Lisa Laprairle         F28          1:58:15
Laura S. Mehl          F25          1:58:17
Tonya Tedford          F9           1:58:17
Jonas Doberman         M7           1:58:18
John Gonn              F49          1:58:18
Christine Powell       F42          1:58:19
Gary Doberman          M40          1:58:20
Carolyn Thompson       F39          1:58:20
Kathy Miller           F41          1:58:21
Michael Fleming        M8           1:58:22
Paul Hallems           M9           1:58:22
Joann Mulvaney         F25          1:58:24
Andrea Green           F31          1:58:25
Margaret Green         F25          1:58:26
Trisha Buenzli         F8           1:58:28
Sandy Buenzli          F42          1:58:28
Pat Schmitz            F50          1:58:29
Bruce Schmitz          M63          1:58:30
Rosanne Gibel          F35          1:58:32
Marion Murphy-Price    F7           1:58:32
Hayes Price Jr         M42          1:58:33
Elisha Botniak         F9           1:58:38
Ian Botniak            M6           1:58:39
Sandy Botniak          F39          1:58:39
Tiffany Peniston       F22          1:58:51
Arthur  Peter Shenet   M12          1:58:52
Christy Keedle         F28          1:58:53
Erin Weiss             F10          1:58:54
Joe Rowan              M26          1:58:57
Tina Egnoski           F29          1:59:03
Desiree Poplett        F8           1:59:03
Tiffany Dalian         F8           1:59:09
Michelle Miller        F35          1:59:10
Lucinda Cohen          F39          1:59:11
Anna Stuart            F42          1:59:12
Cathi Christopherson   F45          1:59:12
Jeremy Miller          M12          1:59:12
Helen Poplett          F32          1:59:13
Daniel Knighton        M4           1:59:15
Julie Knighton         F27          1:59:16
Janice Haight          F51          1:59:17
Amy Bowser             F13          1:59:17
Ellen Robertson        F45          1:59:19
Robin Beals            F7           1:59:23
Carolyn Collins Peters F37          1:59:24
Gary Beals             M34          1:59:24
Michael Stearns        M11          1:59:24
David Moore            M9           1:59:24
Jane Stearns           F36          1:59:25
Andrew Berkowitz       F30          1:59:26
Julie Louis            F11          1:59:29
Thad Wonhof            M11          1:59:30
Laurence Christensen   M10          1:59:32
Theresa Peggy Hartsell F35          1:59:39
Darin Roberge          M12          1:59:39
Nichol Currier         F9           1:59:40
Joe Corderman          M47          1:59:41
Brett Northro          F9           1:59:42
Joe Mozgal             M49          1:59:42
Steven Gonzales        M34          1:59:43
Kathy Schroeder        F26          1:59:46
Linda Cornett          F40          1:59:48
Charlotte Smokler      F35          1:59:48
Mark Pendleton         M36          1:59:50
Linda Peterson         F50          1:59:51
Devra Hansen           F35          1:59:51
Kala J. Johnson        F7           1:59:52
Gerogiann Starr        F50          1:59:52
Erin Johnson           F11          1:59:52
Judi Francis           F48          1:59:53
Susan Coupens          F35          1:59:53
Russ Gibson            M32          1:59:58
Pat Dalian             F38          2:00:02
Russ Smith             M58          2:00:06
Sal Smith              F29          2:00:08
Betty Dohn             F63          2:00:13
Leah Haberer           F12          2:00:14
Babs Nelson            F39          2:00:18
Arleigh Currier        F40          2:00:19
Susle Cox              F31          2:00:19
Mickey Zanoni          M44          2:00:20
Barbara Zanoni         F43          2:00:21
Dan Cox                F34          2:00:21
Tana Johnson           F38          2:00:22
Jody Mayer             F36          2:00:23
Grant D. Johnson       M41          2:00:23
Elaine Christensen     F41          2:00:24
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Stephanie Daniels      F37          2:00:24
Elizabeth Everitt      F38          2:00:25
Ila Copley             F63          2:00:25
Andrew Grantham        M8           2:00:29
Lana Franchek          F39          2:00:31
Milleah Loeb           F10          2:00:41
Cliff Gonzales         M32          2:00:41
Betty Smith            F65          2:00:45
Harriet Boonin         F53          2:00:57
Carol Moore            F34          2:00:58
Valerie Witowski       F39          2:00:59
Jean Vargo             F46          2:01:00
Beverly Butman         F42          2:01:01
Lynette Fishman        F22          2:01:05
Micah Glover           F10          2:01:06
Trudi Knight           F37          2:01:07
Carla Smith            F50          2:01:10
Jean Tuthill           F63          2:01:11
Cindy Hixon            F37          2:01:12
Rose Thomson           F45          2:01:12
Elizabeth Robertson    F45          2:01:13
Mary Haggblom          F55          2:01:14
Sean Sharp             M12          2:01:16
Kara Andrews           F5           2:01:17
Gerl Porter            F56          2:01:21
Noeh Harrison          M6           2:01:23
Tanya Harrison         F33          2:01:26
Ronald Persinger       M48          2:01:27
Sarah Persinger        F12          2:01:29
Erin Gilbert           F12          2:01:30
Nancy Persinger        F51          2:01:30
Jane Oerter            F40          2:01:31
Ashley Hermanson       F7           2:01:32
Andrew Jones           M11          2:01:32
Joan Mathews           F40          2:01:33
Avi Loewentein         M7           2:01:36
Mark Loewentein        M42          2:01:37
Carol Charny           F43          2:01:37
Karen Frank            F47          2:01:37
Gloria Hitchcock       F69          2:01:39
Glenn Frank            M49          2:01:39
Verle Plumb            M43          2:01:40
Sue Mendelson          F51          2:01:41
Patricia McDonnell     F38          2:01:43
Dee Frost              F40          2:01:44
Lorl Kassmeier         F29          2:01:46
Stephan Garman         M43          2:01:46
Jim Perkins            M44          2:01:47
Daphne Chellos         F39          2:01:49
Clara Benigno          F55          2:01:50
Gretchen Norton        F39          2:01:54
Angela Underwood       F27          2:01:55
Stephen Aho            M41          2:01:56
Edward Hafer           M42          2:02:04
Jessa Hafer-Zdral      F4           2:02:05
Bruce Swinehart        M32          2:02:07
Collin Jackson         M6           2:02:12
Jo Anne Smolen         F57          2:02:14
John Cumalat           M7           2:02:15
Tammy Hadley           F20          2:02:16
Anita Cumalat          F41          2:02:17
Matthew Nazzaro        M6           2:02:18
Nathan Nazzaro         M8           2:02:19
Trevor Nazzaro         M8           2:02:20
Larry Nazzaro          M38          2:02:20
Dee Ann Hill           F32          2:02:25
Jr. Peter Kirmeler     M9           2:02:25
Gloria Bowen           F49          2:02:29
Barbara Helwick        F60          2:02:35
Curt Helwick           M65          2:02:36
Susan Jackson          F37          2:02:37
Hildegarde Rabe        F79          2:02:39
Thomas Pedersen        M88          2:02:40
Sharron Frank          F46          2:02:46
Lucille Pierce         F62          2:02:50
Renee Frank            F41          2:02:55
Barbara Swanson        F43          2:02:55
Joanne Waress          F61          2:02:55
Pamela Holdrege        F39          2:02:56
Freda M. Hutson        F46          2:02:58
Suzanne Williams       F22          2:02:58
David Osborne          M15          2:03:01
John O'Kelly           M29          2:03:04
Mike Steinmiller       M11          2:03:05
Chaney Hull            F10          2:03:07
Jill Frank             F21          2:03:08
Brenda Borra           F11          2:03:14
Jasmine Mahannah       F13          2:03:20
Steven Melia           M35          2:03:20
Jim Coughlin           M45          2:03:21
John Gibson            M31          2:03:21
Freeman Sharp          M51          2:03:22
Kirk Kennedy           M26          2:03:23
Judith Frank           F50          2:03:23
Nick Svoboda           M36          2:03:24
Gary Pesso             M28          2:03:25
Blane Downing          M34          2:03:29
Arik Skromme           M10          2:03:30
Barb Skromme           F38          2:03:31
Kris Skromme           M7           2:03:32
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Allen Skromme          M41          2:03:34
Laura Stephenson       F10          2:03:35
Matthew Lowry          M6           2:03:42
Margi Ness             F42          2:03:46
Beth Fowlers           F42          2:03:47
Corlanne Willmarth     F10          2:03:50
Diana Walker           F9           2:03:52
Suzie Merrill          F36          2:03:53
Margaret Ferguson      F32          2:03:54
Deb Lowry              F33          2:03:57
Steve Bowen            M23          2:03:58
Evan Langsted          M9           2:03:59
Kirby Hancock          M8           2:04:00
Chas Heaviland         M9           2:04:00
Janet Kalstrom         F40          2:04:02
Jeffrey Cumming        M20          2:04:03
Deborah Prescott Handl F37          2:04:07
Lissa Heaviland        F6           2:04:09
Abbey Langsted         F4           2:04:15
Linda Langsted         F38          2:04:17
Drew Faulkenburg       M9           2:04:27
Karen McIntire         F45          2:04:28
Sharon Dalebout        F50          2:04:31
Jessica Mulvihill-Kunt F8           2:04:32
Elizabeth Gobeil       F37          2:04:35
Ken Smith              M39          2:04:35
Tessa Gundersen        F6           2:04:38
Cathy Gundersen        F33          2:04:39
Darlene Clemenson      F49          2:04:44
Elieen Lambrt          F54          2:04:45
Lila DeSalvo           F41          2:04:51
Barbara Eckstrom       F55          2:04:51
Don Kirkpatrick        M40          2:04:59
Susan Jones            F48          2:05:01
Christine Walker       F48          2:05:01
Anne Olson             F33          2:05:04
Allce Turley           F59          2:05:09
Julia Rahe             F7           2:05:10
Ruth Anne Rahe         F46          2:05:11
Karen Eisenach         F29          2:05:12
Darlyne Dickinson      F63          2:05:20
Joan Cooley            F34          2:05:24
Dorothy Nazarenus      F52          2:05:27
Victoria Soehngh       F41          2:05:27
Amy Soehngh            F3           2:05:30
Mary Alice Beatty      F32          2:05:31
Rachel Oerter          F11          2:05:32
Janell Proctor         F11          2:05:33
Drew Hughes            M8           2:05:36
Michael Anderson       M12          2:05:40
Jay Mountjoy           M11          2:05:41
Peter Martens          M9           2:05:52
Gay Hughes             F41          2:05:57
Wm. M.  Mike Hughes    M42          2:05:58
Sherry Wood            F41          2:06:21
Ann Dungan             F50          2:06:24
Sara Witt              F7           2:06:30
Meredith K. Lippitt    F11          2:06:31
Erin Stevenson         F8           2:06:34
Nancy Witt             F41          2:06:36
Julia Flauaus          F9           2:06:37
Gary Flauaus           M38          2:06:38
Jean Doyle             F62          2:06:42
Marabelle Quinn        F61          2:06:44
Larry Christiansen     M44          2:06:48
Marta Moreno Valenzuel F44          2:06:53
Dale Quinn             M61          2:06:53
Rich Nicholls          M45          2:06:59
Chester Hendron        M71          2:07:02
Clarence Vaughn        M65          2:07:04
Kathleen Chaulk        F22          2:07:10
Ethel Kim Price        F42          2:07:12
Ruth Price             F72          2:07:12
Allison Ballard        F13          2:07:14
Annetta Dixon          F50          2:07:16
Judy Troxel            F46          2:07:17
Heather Demarest       F9           2:07:20
Trish Thompson         F38          2:07:31
Abigail Cain           F8           2:07:31
Elizabeth Thompson     F9           2:07:31
Melissa Weyant         F37          2:07:34
Carla Dalbey           F26          2:07:37
Gail Keane             F42          2:07:40
Georgia Foulkrod       F42          2:07:40
Amanda Kealing         F8           2:07:40
Penny Quinn            F36          2:07:58
Nanacy Moor            F48          2:08:02
Lindsay Potter         F7           2:08:07
Linda Cronin           F40          2:08:10
Christina Giorgini     F9           2:08:17
Elise Podwill          F34          2:08:18
Allson Williams        F14          2:08:23
Patty Potter           F34          2:08:34
Lydia Beals            F9           2:08:45
Barbara Beals          F33          2:08:46
Todd Lowry             M11          2:08:49
Robert Mauprin         M41          2:08:50
Mary Graham            F47          2:08:53
Karol Hubbs            F40          2:08:57
Rita Freeman           F34          2:08:57
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Barbara Hancock        F57          2:08:58
Margo Lowry            F47          2:08:59
Jack Hancock           M66          2:09:00
Drew Kieckhafer        M39          2:09:01
Jill Johanningmeler    F12          2:09:01
Janet Johanningmeler   F7           2:09:03
Erik Kieckhafer        M4           2:09:06
Josephine Johanningmel F66          2:09:08
Brittany Ann Hass      F4           2:09:18
Al Perington           M61          2:09:19
Emily Bates            F9           2:09:21
Merideth McNoun        F9           2:09:21
Sandy Christenson      F41          2:09:33
Adrian Swenson         M36          2:09:57
Jamison Slbley         M4           2:10:00
Kim Arnold             F24          2:10:21
Phiannon Lovely        F14          2:10:28
Travis Patterson       M8           2:10:29
Andrea Patterson       F37          2:10:30
Mary Cronin            F38          2:10:35
Renee Farmer           F27          2:10:54
Bruce Gillette         M36          2:11:01
Alison Hess            F35          2:11:16
Richard Koschnitzki    M54          2:11:22
Michael Gebhardt       M8           2:11:35
Andrea Goodhelm        F40          2:11:43
Sebasian Schleicher    M7           2:11:44
David Goodhelm         M7           2:11:44
Heidi Kirmeler         F3           2:11:46
Peter Kirmeler         M44          2:11:46
Horst Frohmader        M46          2:11:50
Sylvia Frohmader       F44          2:11:50
Ursula Kirmeler        F42          2:11:51
Nancy Tafoya           F40          2:11:58
Joy Switzer            F52          2:12:00
Linda Gebhardt         F43          2:12:02
Clayton Fryer          M47          2:12:10
Solomon Shankman       M74          2:12:15
Paul Shankman          M46          2:12:23
Georgia Duncan         F52          2:12:36
Trisha Malberg         F8           2:12:45
Danielle Malberg       F9           2:12:45
Pat Venier             F44          2:13:00
Andrew Demars          M4           2:13:09
Timothy Demars         M35          2:13:14
Shelly McFaddin        F7           2:13:15
Keren Towner           F43          2:13:15
Nancy McFaddin         F49          2:13:16
Arlen McFaddin         M56          2:13:16
Sean Coughlin          M6           2:13:18
Janine Coughlin        F34          2:13:19
Sarah Falace           F9           2:13:22
Arthur Falco           M42          2:13:22
Barbara Falace         F33          2:13:24
Jonathan Rose          M8           2:13:34
Johnny Lamb            M5           2:13:40
John Lamb              M37          2:13:41
Jody Love              F17          2:13:44
Julie Love             F17          2:13:45
Shella Rose            F36          2:13:46
Dee Rose               F64          2:13:47
Eleanor Gates          F73          2:13:55
Erin Dugan             F5           2:14:07
Dee Torok              F12          2:14:08
Donald Johnson         M35          2:14:11
Karen Fowler           F38          2:14:11
Heather Davis          F40          2:14:13
Patricia Kother        F60          2:14:13
Michelle Huffman       F6           2:14:35
Karyn Huffman          F28          2:14:36
Alix Perry             F50          2:14:40
Thomas Perry           M50          2:14:41
Kribby Urick           F11          2:14:54
Kate Farrell           F6           2:14:59
Gina Girardi           F21          2:15:31
Candi Rossi            F23          2:15:32
Susan Cox Wagoner      F30          2:16:13
Tony Chirihos          M40          2:16:15
Hilda McEvoy           F54          2:16:21
Marie Drake            F58          2:16:31
Julia Jackson          F54          2:16:31
Stacey Miller          F25          2:17:09
Tom Scripter           M54          2:17:20
Jim Lakin              M40          2:17:21
Pamela Smith           M43          2:18:00
Rita Romero            F29          2:18:01
Janice Linker          F50          2:18:30
Joan Dilts             F48          2:18:47
Isak Harold            M9           2:19:13
Jimmy Donohue          F6           2:19:18
Julie Donohue          F48          2:19:18
Lawrence Charny        M46          2:20:38
Donna Carbone          F48          2:20:43
Sandy Vallery          F30          2:20:43
Genevieve Stones       F47          2:20:44
Anne Gordon            F37          2:20:45
Jacque Carbone         F20          2:20:45
Joe Carbone            M41          2:20:45
Trevor Kendall         M9           2:21:21
Brianne Berge          F8           2:21:28
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Mike Harper            M30          2:21:35
Donna Harper           F29          2:21:36
Pat Craig              M37          2:21:59
Mark Mayer             M5           2:22:04
Reggie Gray            F46          2:22:08
Guy Smith              M39          2:22:09
Linda Lauder           F42          2:23:19
Ryan Fink              M4           2:23:26
Bonnie Hicks           F38          2:23:45
Toni Schmidt           F30          2:23:52
Robeert Distel         M30          2:24:19
Debble Torok           F37          2:25:09
Kimberly Dietz         F4           2:25:12
Robert Dietz           M37          2:25:14
Gerogia Rumora         F33          2:26:04
Kevin Connery          M29          2:26:23
Kim Goaghem            F11          2:26:43
Kelly Siegmund         F6           2:26:44
Laurie Anderson        F33          2:27:08
Christy Eyster         F11          2:27:18
Anne Nichols           F48          2:27:23
Shelly Siegmund        F10          2:27:26
Scott Culley           M29          2:27:30
Marcy Siegmund         F6           2:27:59
Kristi Siegmund        F22          2:28:00
Lonnie Slbley          M40          2:29:07
David Sobel            M4           2:29:18
Alan Sobel             M43          2:29:19
Keith Kendall          M45          2:29:31
Kendall Kelley         F6           2:29:32
Valerie Chavez         F17          2:30:24
John Meehan            M4           2:30:26
Susan Mandel           F6           2:31:50
Molly Mandel           F41          2:31:51
Ellzabeth Snowden      F33          2:32:05
Bredley Harkrader      M4           2:32:40
Ronald Harkrader       M39          2:32:52
Aubrey Harkrader       F99          2:32:53
Karyn Harkrader        F36          2:32:53
Shari Poffenberger     F22          2:33:07
Margaret Burianek      F40          2:34:23
Elizabeth Specht       M35          2:34:25
Riley Meehan           M38          2:34:54
Esther Meehan          F43          2:35:26
Tanner Wickes          M9           2:37:19
Gwen Wickes            F34          2:37:50
Colin Wickes           M6           2:37:51
Terry Pascoe           M34          2:40:07
Ken Pratt              M34          2:41:21
Mick Pratt             M53          2:41:31
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